
S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

1 Current A/c 2209 A.Obilesu

2 Current A/c 1981 U.Ranganayakulu

3 Current A/c 2206 M.Konda Reddy

4 Current A/c 2207 K.Satyamma

5 Current A/c 2223 B.Ramireddy

6 Current A/c 2228 A.Sreenivasulu

7 Current A/c 2261 G.Sainatha Reddy

8 Current A/c 2125 P.Vasudeva Reddy

9 Current A/c 2126 P.Sowjanya

10 Current A/c 2127 K.Ramachandra Reddy

11 Current A/c 2018 T.Sakombana Rao

12 Current A/c 2130 C.Mani

13 Current A/c 2133 T.Obireddy

14 Current A/c 2131 V.Changal Reddy

15 Current A/c 2133 A.Jayarajasekhar

16 Current A/c 2135 B.M.Chowdireddy

17 Current A/c 2136 G.Kesava Reddy

18 Current A/c 2137 M.Venkata Ramana

19 Current A/c 2138 G.Venkata Prasad

20 Current A/c 2139 M.Prabhakar

21 Current A/c 2143 M.S.Satya Prasad

22 Current A/c 2148 R.Balaji Singh

23 Current A/c 2149 N.Padmanabham

24 Current A/c 2154 K.Venkatamunayomappa

25 Current A/c 2154A Sainath.K

26 Current A/c 2156 Madhusudhan

27 Current A/c 2157 Babulal Chowdary

28 Current A/c 2150 K.B. Lakshmi Narayana

29 Current A/c 2158 R.Komthilal Jan

30 Current A/c 2165 B.Narasimhulu

31 Current A/c 2162 S.Khasim

32 Current A/c 2163 P.Ranganna

33 Current A/c 2164 K.Venkatanarasimhulu

34 Current A/c 2185 T.Devasahayam

35 Current A/c 2166 S.V.Srinivasa Kumar

36 Current A/c 2169 K.Shaik Hussain

37 Current A/c 2170 D.V.R.Prasad Rao

38 Current A/c 2171 D.V.Raja Rao

39 Current A/c 2171A H.Muralinatha Reddy

40 Current A/c 2172 K.Peddanna

41 Current A/c 2173 C.Anjaneyulu

42 Current A/c 2174 Basheer

43 Current A/c 2175 K.Krishna Murthy

44 Current A/c 2176 K.R.Sreenivasan

45 Current A/c 2179 U.Kullayapa

46 Current A/c 2180 Haji Kaseem Peera

47 Current A/c 2182 P.Anil Kumar

48 Current A/c 1823 B.V.Raghava Reddy

49 Current A/c 2187 Y.Anjaneyulu

50 Current A/c 2188 P.Habida

51 Current A/c 2189 M.Rajeswari

52 Current A/c 2190 G.Prabhakar

53 Current A/c 2191 A.Harinatha Reddy

54 Current A/c 2192 A.Pulla Reddy

55 Current A/c 2194 M.Narayana Swamy

56 Current A/c 2195 D.Mohan Gandhi

57 Current A/c 2196 K.Gopanna

58 Current A/c 2198 D.Narayan Aswamy

59 Current A/c 2200 N.Umapathappa

60 Current A/c 2203 M.G.Gouramma

61 Current A/c 2206 K.Nanjundappa

62 Current A/c 2207 N.Lakshmi Narayana

63 Current A/c 1698 C.A.Narayana Reddy

64 Current A/c 2208 K.Parvathi

65 Current A/c 2212 K.Abdul Gafoor

66 Current A/c 2213 G.Guru Swamy

67 Current A/c 2210 M.Mahaboob Sab

68 Current A/c 2211 Y.C.V. Sekhar

69 Current A/c 2214 M.Venugopal

70 Current A/c 2215 T.Gangulu

71 Current A/c 2216 S.Obireddy

72 Current A/c 2217 V.Saibaba

73 Current A/c 2218 N.Venkata Subbaiah

74 Current A/c 2219 S.Gouse Peera

75 Current A/c 2222 P.Linga Raju

76 Current A/c 2226 P.Gopal

77 Current A/c 2229 D.Subramanyam

78 Current A/c 2234 Y.Rajagopal Naidu

79 Current A/c 2235 H.Nagendra Rao

80 Current A/c 2238 Y.Krishtaiah

81 Current A/c 2239 A.Srinivas Achoudary

82 Current A/c 2240 B.Jayaram

83 Current A/c 2241 T.Syam Prasad

84 Current A/c 2242 A.Venkata Naidu

85 Current A/c 2243 A.Narasimhulu

86 Current A/c 2244 E.Venkata Ratnam

87 Current A/c 2245 B.Narayana Murthy
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88 Current A/c 2246 K.Nallapa Reddy

89 Current A/c 2247 B.Lakshmi Narayana

90 Current A/c 2249 P.Veerasiva Reddy

91 Current A/c 2250 M.Sreeramulu

92 Current A/c 2251 V.N.Narayana Reddy

93 Current A/c 2252 V.Kullai Reddy

94 Current A/c 2253 A.Venkata Subbaiah

95 Current A/c 2254 B.Ramakrishna

96 Current A/c 2255 I.Venkateswar Rao

97 Current A/c 2256 K.Bhagyalakshmi

98 Current A/c 2257 G.Govindappa

99 Current A/c 2259 G.Adinarayana

100 Current A/c 2260 G.Jayarama Chowdary

101 Current A/c 2261 G.Gopala Krishna

102 Current A/c 2262 Prabhavathi

103 Current A/c 2263 Nagabhushanam

104 Current A/c 2264 A.Ramasubbaiah

105 Current A/c 2265 C.Govinda Reddy

106 Current A/c 2266 P.Ramappa

107 Current A/c 2267 C.Suryanarayana

108 Current A/c 2268 C.H.Satyanarayana

109 Current A/c 2269 N.Badrinath

110 Current A/c 2270 N.Srinivasulu

111 Current A/c 2271 T.C.Mareppa

112 Current A/c 2272 N.Ramasubbaiah

113 Current A/c 2273 A.Sudhakar Reddy

114 Current A/c 2274 S.A.Rajak

115 Current A/c 2275 Dr.A.Padmanabha Rao

116 Current A/c 2048 A.Narayana Reddy

117 Current A/c 2276 N.Raja Gopal Reddy

118 Current A/c 2277 M.Jancee

119 Current A/c 2279 N.Vijaya Simha

120 Current A/c 2281 N.Sai Prasad

121 Current A/c 2283 T.Subramanya Kumar

122 Current A/c 2284 C.Lakshmi Devi

123 Current A/c 2285 C.Venkata Subbaiah

124 Current A/c 2286 T.C.Venkatesulu

125 Current A/c 2287 T.Venkatesh

126 Current A/c 2288 B.Chenna Reddy

127 Current A/c 2289 B.Niranjan Reddy

128 Current A/c 2290 S.Khali Ramaiah

129 Current A/c 2291 R.Saireddy

130 Current A/c 2292 A.Sanjeeva Reddy

131 Current A/c 2293 P.V.Gopal

132 Current A/c 2294 P.V.Anil Kumar Chowdary

133 Current A/c 2295 D.Damodar Reddy

134 Current A/c 2296 V.Suguraiah

135 Current A/c 2297 Shaik Hussain

136 Current A/c 2298 V.Raghu

137 Current A/c 2299 V. Ramanarayan Reddy

138 Current A/c 2300 V.Thimmaiah

139 Current A/c 2301 K.Ramanjineyulu

140 Current A/c 2302 G.Venkat Reddy

141 Current A/c 2304 V.Gangamma

142 Current A/c 2305 C.Venkat Ramana

143 Current A/c 2306 D.Padmarekha

144 Current A/c 2307 P.Venkata Pathi

145 Current A/c 2308 A.Prabhakar Rao

146 Current A/c 2309 K.V.Surya Chandra Reddy

147 Current A/c 2310 S.Saheb Jan

148 Current A/c 2311 A.Indira

149 Current A/c 2313 M.Rammohan Chowdary

150 Current A/c 2314 K.Kullayappa

151 Current A/c 2315 B.Karibasappa

152 Current A/c 2316 T.Sivasankarappa

153 Current A/c 2317 S.Chandra Sekhar

154 Current A/c 2318 R.V.Seshu

155 Current A/c 2319 R.Ramesh

156 Current A/c 2320 G.Nagalakshmi

157 Current A/c 2321 S.Suryanarayana

158 Current A/c 2322 V.V.Kullayi Reddy

159 Current A/c 2323 G.S.Lakshmi

160 Current A/c 2324 B.Aswatha Rao

161 Current A/c 2325 S.Abdulsubhan

162 Current A/c 2326 Proprietor ,Hotel Ayodha

163 Current A/c 2160 S.Ghouse Rasheed

164 Current A/c 2496 G.Babu

165 Current A/c 2501 C.Mallikarjuna

166 Current A/c 2497 Salar Bhasha

167 Current A/c 2503 A.Satyanarayana

168 Current A/c 2504 S.Alisab

169 Current A/c 2509 C.Venkata Krishnaiah

170 Current A/c 2511 Y.Ratnamma

171 Current A/c 2214 M.Bhagavan Rao

172 Current A/c 2153 P.G.Nagabhushanam

173 Savings A/c 1982 N.Panduranga Rao

174 Savings A/c 1984 T.Muralikrishna
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175 Savings A/c 1986 Durga Bai

176 Savings A/c 4668 K Ramesh Babu

177 Savings A/c 4681 V Ravindra Reddy

178 Savings A/c 4716 D Benjiman

179 Savings A/c 4719 Vvs Narasimham

180 Savings A/c 4724 Ranga Swamy

181 Savings A/c 1982 N Pandu Ranga Rao

182 Savings A/c 1984 T Murali Krishna

183 Savings A/c 1986 Durga Bai

184 Savings A/c 1987 B Lakshmi Narasamma

185 Savings A/c 1988 M Venkatappa

186 Savings A/c 1994 M Mallesh

187 Savings A/c 1995 N Sohan Lal

188 Savings A/c 1996 K Eeranna

189 Savings A/c 1997 B Lakshmi Devamma

190 Savings A/c 2000 B J Naga Raju

191 Savings A/c 2001 P Gopal

192 Savings A/c 2002 U Suryanarayana

193 Savings A/c 2003 G Linga Reddy

194 Savings A/c 2005 A Venkateswara Rao

195 Savings A/c 2006 M Anasuyamma

196 Savings A/c 2007 V Venkata Ramudu

197 Savings A/c 2008 K Sreenivasulu

198 Savings A/c 2009 G Vannappa

199 Savings A/c 2010 N Vasudeva Reddy

200 Savings A/c 2011 D Ramesh

201 Savings A/c 2012 C Lakshmana Rao

202 Savings A/c 2013 M Naga Raju

203 Savings A/c 2014 G Sreerama Reddy

204 Savings A/c 2017 S Lokanath

205 Savings A/c 2018 K C Rayan

206 Savings A/c 2019 P Munemma

207 Savings A/c 2023 P Raja Mani

208 Savings A/c 2026 T Seshacharlu

209 Savings A/c 2030 A Ramudu

210 Savings A/c 2031 K Siva Sankarappa

211 Savings A/c 2033 Y Venkateswarlu

212 Savings A/c 2034 K Kullayappa

213 Savings A/c 2036 D Maruthi Kumar

214 Savings A/c 2040 O S Subrahmanyam

215 Savings A/c 2041 A Munaf

216 Savings A/c 2043 T Rasoolmia

217 Savings A/c 2044 M Narayana Reddy

218 Savings A/c 2045 N Vijaya Lakshmi

219 Savings A/c 2048 A Jaya Theertha

220 Savings A/c 2050 S Fakruddin

221 Savings A/c 2051 V Sreeramulu

222 Savings A/c 13344 G Sanjeevamma

223 Savings A/c 12012 K Gangamma

224 Savings A/c 12013 M Saraswathi

225 Savings A/c 17703 N Nirmala Krishnaiah

226 Savings A/c 7707 E Narayanamma

227 Savings A/c 403 D Ranga Reddy

228 Savings A/c 404 S Sadasivan

229 Savings A/c 411 Y Narayana Reddy

230 Savings A/c 412 S P Venkata Subbaiah

231 Savings A/c 415 B Venkata Rao

232 Savings A/c 417 M Eswaraiah

233 Savings A/c 420 C L  Narasimha Murthy

234 Savings A/c 1955 K Ranga Swamy

235 Savings A/c 1962 K Kullayappa

236 Savings A/c 1961 N Kariyappa

237 Savings A/c 1966 G Gunduchari

238 Savings A/c 1968 B Sowbhagyamma

239 Savings A/c 1969 T S Inthiyaz

240 Savings A/c 1970 B Thulasamma

241 Savings A/c 1972 B Lakshmi Narayana

242 Savings A/c 1973 P Rama Subba Reddy

243 Savings A/c 1977 G K Soma Sunar Rao

244 Savings A/c 1973 C Raja Gopal Reddy

245 Savings A/c 1979 T Shafiullah

246 Savings A/c 6209 Sreenivasulu

247 Savings A/c 11179 M Radhamma

248 Savings A/c 11177 A Kalavathi

249 Savings A/c 1415 E Rama Chandra

250 Savings A/c 2053 Sa Rahim

251 Savings A/c 2054 T Sreedhar

252 Savings A/c 2055 L Ramanaidu

253 Savings A/c 2056 T Anasuya

254 Savings A/c 2057 B Ramesh

255 Savings A/c 2060 C Sreenatha Reddy

256 Savings A/c 2061 L Syamala Reddy

257 Savings A/c 2064 K Adisheshaiah

258 Savings A/c 2065 V Gopikrishna

259 Savings A/c 2066 K Basanna

260 Savings A/c 2067 B Akki Reddy

261 Savings A/c 2069 K Mana Rao
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262 Savings A/c 2070 R S Naidu

263 Savings A/c 2074 N Adenna

264 Savings A/c 2075 S S Nanda

265 Savings A/c 2076 M Nabi Rasool

266 Savings A/c 2077 B Krishna Naidu

267 Savings A/c 2078 P Khasim

268 Savings A/c 2082 G Meena Krishnamma

269 Savings A/c 2083 S Kullayappa

270 Savings A/c 2084 V Guouse Moddin

271 Savings A/c 2085 D Narayana

272 Savings A/c 2088 K Siriyaddin

273 Savings A/c 2094 T Siva Koteswara Rao

274 Savings A/c 2099 D Sreeramulu

275 Savings A/c 2104 P Sadhasiva Reddy

276 Savings A/c 2103 T Rangamma

277 Savings A/c 2112 K Imamuddin

278 Savings A/c 2115 Y Hussain

279 Savings A/c 2118 M Basava Raju

280 Savings A/c 2103 M Nagendra Gowd

281 Savings A/c 2121 B Rama Subbamma

282 Savings A/c 2122 J V Y Lakshmana Rao

283 Savings A/c 2123 G Bala Subrahmanyam

284 Savings A/c 2124 G Narayana Swamy

285 Savings A/c 2126 K Safiullah

286 Savings A/c 2127 J Suryanarayana

287 Savings A/c 2128 C Ramesh

288 Savings A/c 2131 K Kalavathi

289 Savings A/c 2132 M Narasimhulu

290 Savings A/c 2134 K Nageswara Rao

291 Savings A/c 2136 Sp Khaja Vali

292 Savings A/c 2139 K Sudhakar

293 Savings A/c 2140 C Mohammad Khan

294 Savings A/c 2141 Narasimhulu

295 Savings A/c 2142 Sa Karemullah

296 Savings A/c 2144 P Naga Raju

297 Savings A/c 2146 C V Raghava Reddy

298 Savings A/c 2151 G Obula Reddy

299 Savings A/c 2153 P Sreeramulu

300 Savings A/c 2154 M Sreenivasulu

301 Savings A/c 2155 P Ranganna

302 Savings A/c 2158 P Kullayappa

303 Savings A/c 2160 S Konaiah

304 Savings A/c 2162 Partha Sarathi

305 Savings A/c 2168 B Hanumantha Rayudu

306 Savings A/c 2175 S Adinarayana

307 Savings A/c 2172 B Balanna

308 Savings A/c 2175 M Venkata Ramana Reddy

309 Savings A/c 2177 N Musalappa

310 Savings A/c 2179 C Subba Rayudu

311 Savings A/c 2181 N Sohan Lal

312 Savings A/c 2182 P Bheema Rao

313 Savings A/c 2183 P Naga Raju

314 Savings A/c 2189 P Keshava Reddy

315 Savings A/c 2194 Y M Firoz

316 Savings A/c 2195 G Raja Sekhar Guptha

317 Savings A/c 2196 B Kullayamma

318 Savings A/c 2197 M Syamalamma

319 Savings A/c 2198 M Prakash

320 Savings A/c 2199 D V Anand

321 Savings A/c 2200 T K Balakrishna

322 Savings A/c 2202 D Lakshmi Prasad

323 Savings A/c 2204 T Deva Rathnamma

324 Savings A/c 2205 Y Laskshmi Narasa Reddy

325 Savings A/c 2207 D Rama Krishna

326 Savings A/c 2213 A Rami Reddy

327 Savings A/c 2212 Vadde Thammaiah

328 Savings A/c 2211 K M Abdul Haffiq Khan

329 Savings A/c 2210 M Rama Chandra Rao

330 Savings A/c 11222 P Thippe Swamy

331 Savings A/c 11258 K Vinay Kumar

332 Savings A/c 2054 M.Rajeswari

333 Savings A/c 2055 G.Prabhakar

334 Savings A/c 2056 A.Harinatha Reddy

335 Savings A/c 2057 A.Pulla Reddy

336 Savings A/c 2060 M.Narayana Swamy

337 Savings A/c 2061 D.Mohan Gandhi

338 Savings A/c 2064 K.Gopanna

339 Savings A/c 2065 S.Suryanarayana

340 Savings A/c 2066 V.V.Kullayi Reddy

341 Savings A/c 2067 G.S.Lakshmi

342 Savings A/c 2069 B.Aswatha Rao

343 Savings A/c 2070 S.Abdulsubhan

344 Savings A/c 2074 Proprietor ,Hotel Ayodha

345 Savings A/c 2075 S.Ghouse Rasheed

346 Savings A/c 2076 G.Babu

347 Savings A/c 2077 C.Mallikarjuna

348 Savings A/c 2078 Salar Bhasha
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349 Savings A/c 2082 A.Satyanarayana

350 Savings A/c 2083 S.Alisab

351 Savings A/c 2084 C.Venkata Krishnaiah

352 Savings A/c 2085 Y.Ratnamma

353 Savings A/c 2088 M.Bhagavan Rao

354 Savings A/c 2094 P.G.Nagabhushanam

355 Savings A/c 2097 T.Obireddy

356 Savings A/c 2099 V.Changal Reddy

357 Savings A/c 2104 A.Jayarajasekhar

358 Savings A/c 2103 B.M.Chowdireddy

359 Savings A/c 2112 G.Kesava Reddy

360 Savings A/c 2115 M.Venkata Ramana

361 Savings A/c 2118 G.Venkata Prasad

362 Savings A/c 2121 M.Prabhakar

363 Savings A/c 2122 M.S.Satya Prasad

364 Savings A/c 2123 R.Balaji Singh

365 Savings A/c 2126 N.Padmanabham

366 Savings A/c 2127 K.Venkatamunayomappa

367 Savings A/c 2128 Sainath.K

368 Savings A/c 2131 Madhusudhan

369 Savings A/c 2134 Babulal Chowdary

370 Savings A/c 2141 K.B. Lakshmi Narayana

371 Savings A/c 2142 R.Komthilal Jan

372 Savings A/c 2144 B.Narasimhulu

373 Savings A/c 2146 S.Khasim

374 Savings A/c 2151 P.Ranganna

375 Savings A/c 2152 A.Obilesu

376 Savings A/c 2153 U.Ranganayakulu

377 Savings A/c 2154 M.Konda Reddy

378 Savings A/c 2158 K.Satyamma

379 Savings A/c 2160 B.Ramireddy

380 Savings A/c 2162 A.Sreenivasulu

381 Savings A/c 2168 G.Sainatha Reddy

382 Savings A/c 2171 P.Vasudeva Reddy

383 Savings A/c 2172 P.Sowjanya

384 Savings A/c 2175 K.Ramachandra Reddy

385 Savings A/c 2177 T.Sakombana Rao

386 Savings A/c 2179 C.Mani

387 Savings A/c 2181 T.Obireddy

388 Savings A/c 2182 V.Changal Reddy

389 Savings A/c 2183 A.Jayarajasekhar

390 Savings A/c 2189 B.M.Chowdireddy

391 Savings A/c 2194 G.Kesava Reddy

392 Savings A/c 2195 M.Venkata Ramana

393 Savings A/c 2196 G.Venkata Prasad

394 Savings A/c 2197 M.Prabhakar

395 Savings A/c 2198 M.S.Satya Prasad

396 Savings A/c 2199 R.Balaji Singh

397 Savings A/c 2200 M.Venugopal

398 Savings A/c 2202 T.Gangulu

399 Savings A/c 2205 S.Obireddy

400 Savings A/c 2207 V.Saibaba

401 Savings A/c 2213 N.Venkata Subbaiah

402 Savings A/c 2214 S.Gouse Peera

403 Savings A/c 3722 P.Linga Raju

404 Savings A/c 2215 P.Gopal

405 Savings A/c 10810 D.Subramanyam

406 Savings A/c 11219 Y.Rajagopal Naidu

407 Savings A/c 11221 H.Nagendra Rao

408 Savings A/c 11242 Y.Krishtaiah

409 Savings A/c 11244 A.Srinivas Achoudary

410 Savings A/c 11249 B.Jayaram

411 Savings A/c 11257 T.Syam Prasad

412 Savings A/c 11258 A.Venkata Naidu

413 Savings A/c 11267 A.Narasimhulu

414 Savings A/c 11268 E.Venkata Ratnam

415 Savings A/c 11271 B.Narayana Murthy

416 Savings A/c 11281 K.Nallapa Reddy

417 Savings A/c 11287 B.Lakshmi Narayana

418 Savings A/c 11288 P.Veerasiva Reddy

419 Savings A/c 11298 M.Sreeramulu

420 Savings A/c 11311 V.Suguraiah

421 Savings A/c 11313 Shaik Hussain

422 Savings A/c 11321 V.Raghu

423 Savings A/c 11323 V. Ramanarayan Reddy

424 Savings A/c 11324 V.Thimmaiah

425 Savings A/c 11325 K.Ramanjineyulu

426 Savings A/c 11326 G.Venkat Reddy

427 Savings A/c 11341 V.Gangamma

428 Savings A/c 11342 C.Venkat Ramana

429 Savings A/c 11345 D.Padmarekha

430 Savings A/c 11353 P.Venkata Pathi

431 Savings A/c 11354 A.Prabhakar Rao

432 Savings A/c 11355 K.V.Surya Chandra Reddy

433 Savings A/c 11356 S.Saheb Jan

434 Savings A/c 11373 A.Indira

435 Savings A/c 11380 M.Rammohan Chowdary



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

436 Savings A/c 11397 K.Kullayappa

437 Savings A/c 11401 B.Karibasappa

438 Savings A/c 11406 T.Sivasankarappa

439 Savings A/c 11413 Durga Bai

440 Savings A/c 11423 K Ramesh Babu

441 Savings A/c 11425 V Ravindra Reddy

442 Savings A/c 11454 D Benjiman

443 Savings A/c 11458 Vvs Narasimham

444 Savings A/c 11459 Ranga Swamy

445 Savings A/c 11460 N Pandu Ranga Rao

446 Savings A/c 11473 T Murali Krishna

447 Savings A/c 11474 Durga Bai

448 Savings A/c 11475 B Lakshmi Narasamma

449 Savings A/c 11492 M Venkatappa

450 Savings A/c 11493 M Mallesh

451 Savings A/c 11499 N Sohan Lal

452 Savings A/c 11507 K Eeranna

453 Savings A/c 5379 B Lakshmi Devamma

454 Savings A/c 5380 B J Naga Raju

455 Savings A/c 5382 K Mana Rao

456 Savings A/c 5458 R S Naidu

457 Savings A/c 5459 N Adenna

458 Savings A/c 5460 S S Nanda

459 Savings A/c 5461 M Nabi Rasool

460 Savings A/c 5462 B Krishna Naidu

461 Savings A/c 5463 P Khasim

462 Savings A/c 5464 G Meena Krishnamma

463 Savings A/c 5465 S Kullayappa

464 Savings A/c 5466 V Guouse Moddin

465 Savings A/c 5467 D Narayana

466 Savings A/c 5468 K Siriyaddin

467 Savings A/c 5469 T Siva Koteswara Rao

468 Savings A/c 5470 D Sreeramulu

469 Savings A/c 5471 P Sadhasiva Reddy

470 Savings A/c 5472 T Rangamma

471 Savings A/c 5474 K Imamuddin

472 Savings A/c 5475 Y Hussain

473 Savings A/c 5476 M Basava Raju

474 Savings A/c 5477 V. Ramanarayan Reddy

475 Savings A/c 5483 V.Thimmaiah

476 Savings A/c 5484 K.Ramanjineyulu

477 Savings A/c 5485 G.Venkat Reddy

478 Savings A/c 5486 V.Gangamma

479 Savings A/c 5487 C.Venkat Ramana

480 Savings A/c 5488 D.Padmarekha

481 Savings A/c 5489 P.Venkata Pathi

482 Savings A/c 5490 A.Prabhakar Rao

483 Savings A/c 5491 K.V.Surya Chandra Reddy

484 Savings A/c 5492 S.Saheb Jan

485 Savings A/c 5493 A.Indira

486 Savings A/c 5495 M.Rammohan Chowdary

487 Savings A/c 5496 K.Kullayappa

488 Savings A/c 5497 B.Karibasappa

489 Savings A/c 5498 T.Sivasankarappa

490 Savings A/c 5499 S.Chandra Sekhar

491 Savings A/c 5500 U.Ranganayakulu

492 Savings A/c 5523 M.Konda Reddy

493 Savings A/c 5528 K.Satyamma

494 FD Institutions 120124100001602 Medical Officer Govt Hospital

495 FD Institutions 120124100001603 Medical Officer Govt Hospital

496 FD Institutions 120124100021621 Sri Kasivisweswara Temple

497 RD A/c 120124150001701 V.Nagabhushanam

498 RD A/c 120124150001748 Telecommunications Society

499 RD A/c 120124150001757 Rayalaseema Trg Centre

500 RD A/c 120124150001827 V.Anil Kumar

501 RD A/c 1201241500001820 V.Prasanthi Kumar

502 Call Deposit 1201251000019710 Asst Director Horticulture

503 Call Deposit 1201251000020150 L.Sunki Reddy

504 Call Deposit 1201251000020510 Sri Kasivisweswara Temple

505 Call Deposit 1201251000020690 L.Sunki Reddy

506 Call Deposit 1201251000020680 C.Anjaniah

507 Current A/c 121920010000003 K Venkatarami Reddy

508 Current A/c 121920010000004 C Adi Narayana

509 Current A/c 121920010000005 B Kullaiah Shetty

510 Current A/c 121920010000006 N Kondanna

511 Current A/c 121920100000006 Sri Venkateswara Borewell

512 Current A/c 121920100000009 Janardhana Traders

513 Current A/c 121920100000025 Sri Hari Borewell

514 Matured Deposits 229 Y Veeramallappa Naidu,

515 Matured Deposits 228 K Narayanappa,

516 Matured Deposits 240 G Venkata Reddy

517 Matured Deposits 250 B Mal Reddy

518 Matured Deposits 22507 M Ramana

519 Matured Deposits 22518 P Sankar Reddy

520 Matured Deposits 21295 P Asmath Bee

521 Matured Deposits 16477 M Gangi Reddy

522 Matured Deposits 16482 G Rami Reddy
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ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

523 Matured Deposits 16487 T Venkataramana

524 Matured Deposits 16491 P Venkatadri

525 Matured Deposits 16492 D Mallappa

526 Matured Deposits 16494 M Rami Reddy

527 Matured Deposits 1102 T Narasimhulu

528 Matured Deposits 1106 C Narasimha Reddy

529 Matured Deposits 1107 T Venkataramana

530 Matured Deposits 1109 G Vemaiah

531 Matured Deposits 1113 T Khasim Peera

532 Matured Deposits 1116 B Ramachandra

533 Matured Deposits 1162 M Jigine Naik

534 Matured Deposits 1165 M Adinarayana Reddy

535 Matured Deposits 1184 G Venkata Swamy Reddy

536 Matured Deposits 19055 U Manohar

537 Matured Deposits 1191 G Pullaiah

538 Matured Deposits 1192 M Gangulappa

539 Matured Deposits 1193 E Satyanna

540 Matured Deposits 1196 P Subbaraju

541 Matured Deposits 1001 B Sreeramulu

542 Matured Deposits 1003 B Raghunatha Reddy

543 Matured Deposits 1004 C Bhudevi

544 Matured Deposits 1005 Narasimha Reddy

545 Matured Deposits 1006 C.V.Ramana

546 Matured Deposits 1008 K Venkata Ramana

547 Matured Deposits 1009 K Janardana Reddy

548 Matured Deposits 1039 U Venkataramanappa

549 Matured Deposits 1045 D Venkata Ramana

550 Matured Deposits 1051 Chandra Reddy

551 Matured Deposits 1054 A Adunarayana Reddy

552 Matured Deposits 1056 G Obulappa

553 Matured Deposits 1057 A Vanna Reddy

554 Matured Deposits 1058 S Narasimhulu

555 Matured Deposits 1060 G Venkatamma

556 Matured Deposits 1062 D Siddaiah

557 Matured Deposits 1061 S Ramana Reddy

558 Matured Deposits 1063 P Mahammad Khan

559 Matured Deposits 1065 P Venkata Reddy

560 Matured Deposits 1088 M Nagappa

561 Matured Deposits 1084 S Jaffar Vali

562 Matured Deposits 1085 P Venkata Rao

563 Matured Deposits 1088 S Khajapeer

564 Matured Deposits 1097 S Hydarvali

565 Matured Deposits 5906 D Suryanarayana Reddy

566 Matured Deposits 5946 M Sathyappa

567 Matured Deposits 5947 M Ramasetty

568 Matured Deposits 5953 D Sidda Reddy

569 Matured Deposits 5956 I Narasimha Reddy

570 Matured Deposits 5958 K Nagi Reddy

571 Matured Deposits 5960 J Ramakrishna

572 Matured Deposits 5965 K Venkatappa

573 Matured Deposits 5966 M Ramachandra

574 Matured Deposits 5971 K Nagi Reddy

575 Matured Deposits 5974 I Narasimha Reddy

576 Matured Deposits 5976 I Baya Reddy

577 Matured Deposits 5977 K Narasamma

578 Matured Deposits 5982 T Ramana Reddy

579 Matured Deposits 5983 B Venkata Setty

580 Matured Deposits 5992 G Prasad Reddy

581 Matured Deposits 5999 Beemla Naik

582 Matured Deposits 4903 D Bojje Naik

583 Matured Deposits 4906 M Chenna Mune Naik

584 Matured Deposits 4907 G Srinivasulu

585 Matured Deposits 4914 M Seenappa

586 Matured Deposits 4926 Koti Reddy

587 Matured Deposits 4931 Khasim Peera

588 Matured Deposits 4932 S Kasym Sab

589 Matured Deposits 4943 K Ravindra Reddy

590 Matured Deposits 4944 C Rami Reddy

591 Matured Deposits 4945 N Akkulappa

592 Matured Deposits 4950 C Venkata Ramana

593 Matured Deposits 4953 G Bayappa

594 Matured Deposits 4957 C Narayana Reddy

595 Matured Deposits 4958 M Harinath Reddy

596 Matured Deposits 4960 N Ramachandra

597 Matured Deposits 4968 A Subbi Reddy

598 Matured Deposits 4974 K Uma Maheswari

599 Matured Deposits 4982 G Narasimha Reddy

600 Matured Deposits 4992 D Lakshminarayana

601 Matured Deposits 4993 M Maheswara Reddy

602 Matured Deposits 4994 P M Gangi Reddy

603 Matured Deposits 4995 B Narasimha Reddy

604 Matured Deposits 4996 C Narayana Reddy

605 Matured Deposits 11387 I Obulesu

606 Matured Deposits 23615 B Venkataramana

607 Matured Deposits 23617 B Bavaiah

608 Matured Deposits 23618 M Lakshmi Narayana

609 Matured Deposits 23619 K Peera Bee
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ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

610 Matured Deposits 23666 B Srinivasulu

611 Matured Deposits 23671 B Ramachandra

612 Matured Deposits 23698 J Adimurthy

613 Matured Deposits 4328 J Gangadhri

614 Matured Deposits 4329 P Kristappa

615 Matured Deposits 4375 N Ramachandra

616 Matured Deposits 19063 B Ramachandra

617 Matured Deposits 19068 M Pedda Narsimhulu

618 Matured Deposits 19069 C Ramappa

619 Matured Deposits 19085 D C Narasimha Reddy

620 Matured Deposits 19094 B Sreenivasulu Naik

621 Matured Deposits 19097 M Seetha Naik

622 Matured Deposits 12508 C Gopal

623 Matured Deposits 12519 M Chandra Reddy

624 Matured Deposits 12526 Y Musal Reddy

625 Matured Deposits 12527 Y Gangi Reddy

626 Matured Deposits 12528 B Adinarayana Reddy

627 Matured Deposits 12536 Y Venkata Ramana Reddy

628 Matured Deposits 12543 G Adilaxmamma

629 Matured Deposits 12545 M Baya Reddy

630 Matured Deposits 12549 M C Yallappa

631 Matured Deposits 12551 D V Vemaiah

632 Matured Deposits 12554 G Chinnamma

633 Matured Deposits 12555 G Uttamma

634 Matured Deposits 12560 G Krishna Murthy

635 Matured Deposits 12561 D Bangarappa

636 Matured Deposits 12566 D Amarnatha Reddy

637 Matured Deposits 12567 A Kristappa

638 Matured Deposits 12569 D Aswartha Reddy

639 Matured Deposits 12572 D Kullayappa

640 Matured Deposits 12574 G Narasimhulu

641 Matured Deposits 12582 B Seenu Naik

642 Matured Deposits 12585 T Gangappa

643 Matured Deposits 12594 S Venkataramudu

644 Matured Deposits 12595 M Gangi Reddy

645 Matured Deposits 12596 K Adenna

646 Matured Deposits 16404 A Ratnamaiah

647 Matured Deposits 16416 T Venkataramana

648 Matured Deposits 16418 C V Ramana Reddy

649 Matured Deposits 16425 V Fakruddin

650 Matured Deposits 16433 M Chandrasekhar Reddy

651 Matured Deposits 16435 G Prabhakar

652 Matured Deposits 16436 G Sivamma

653 Matured Deposits 16454 B Siva Reddy

654 Due By 6B/2 C Kantha Rao

655 Due By 6B/6 D Nagaraju

656 Due By 6B/254 C Ranganna Achari

657 Due By 6C/68 Nagamma

658 SB Individuals 121222010000042 K Ramesh

659 SB Individuals 121222010001394 P Chithambara Reddy

660 SB Individuals 121222010001407 M Narasimha Reddy

661 SB Individuals 121222010001408 K Venkata Ramudu

662 SB Individuals 121222010001409 H Vittamma

663 SB Individuals 121222010001417 K Subba Reddy

664 SB Individuals 121222010001418 G Krishna Murthy

665 SB Individuals 121222010001420 R Sanjeeva Reddy

666 SB Individuals 121222010001422 S Vale Naik

667 SB Individuals 121222010001423 S Gone Naik

668 SB Individuals 121222010001424 Ramoji Naik

669 SB Individuals 121222010001425 S Somla Naik

670 SB Individuals 121222010001427 S Chinna Ramanna

671 SB Individuals 121222010001428 S Ere Naik

672 SB Individuals 121222010001434 P Krishtaiah

673 SB Individuals 121222010001435 B Chinna Narayana

674 SB Individuals 121222010001436 J Subba Raidu

675 SB Individuals 121222010001441 K Naryana Reddy

676 SB Individuals 121222010001443 P M Basha

677 SB Individuals 121222010001445 B Kondamma

678 SB Individuals 121222010001446 C Anjineyulu

679 SB Individuals 121222010001447 M Obi Reddy

680 SB Individuals 121222010001448 B Narayana Reddy

681 SB Individuals 121222010001449 P Sanjeeva Reddy

682 SB Individuals 121222010001451 N Pedda Obi Reddy

683 SB Individuals 121222010001452 P Balanna

684 SB Individuals 121222010001453 K Pulla Reddy

685 SB Individuals 120922010006008 K Satynarayana

686 SB Individuals 120922010001734 Thimmappa

687 SB Individuals 120922010001966 Ramakrishna

688 SB Individuals 120922010001976 Peddanna

689 SB Individuals 120922010001990 K Rami Reddy

690 SB Individuals 120922010002182 M Nagamma

691 SB Individuals 120922010006656 P Shariff

692 SB Individuals 120922010002184 B Obulesappa

693 SB Individuals 120922010002189 Boya Ramudu

694 SB Individuals 120922010002208 Nirmalakka

695 SB Individuals 120922010002226 B Anjinappa

696 SB Individuals 120922010002315 Ramalakshmi
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697 SB Individuals 120922010002842 V Veeranjaneya

698 SB Individuals 120922010003474 Thippeerakka

699 SB Individuals 120922010000771 J Narasimhulu

700 SB Individuals 120922010006650 A G Venkatesulu

701 SB Individuals 120922010006648 B Pushpavathi

702 SB Individuals 120922010006651 Sanjeevappa

703 SB Individuals 120922010000022 K Ramakrishna

704 SB Individuals 120922010003964 G V Donappa

705 SB Individuals 120922010004090 B Mallamma

706 SB Individuals 120922010006653 M Laxmi

707 SB Individuals 120922010004671 M Mallavaiah

708 SB Individuals 120922010004798 V Akkamma

709 SB Individuals 120922010004833 M Narasimhappa

710 SB Individuals 120922010004987 M Hanumanthappa

711 SB Individuals 120922010005224 H Lingamma

712 SB Individuals 120922010005269 K Ameer Babu

713 SB Individuals 120922010005332 U Ramanjineyulu

714 SB Individuals 120922010005404 Saradamma

715 SB Individuals 120922010005141 Manjunatha

716 SB Individuals 120922010004354 Vajeer Sab

717 SB Individuals 120922010003267 G Ramanjineyulu

718 SB Individuals 120922010005727 A Govinda Rao

719 SB Individuals 120922010005786 V Venkatesulu

720 SB Individuals 120922010000498 K Thimmakka

721 SB Individuals 120922010000495 K Laxmakka

722 SB Individuals 120922010000580 P Chandramouli

723 SB Individuals 120922010002677 Sarala

724 SB Individuals 120922010005406 M Chandramouli

725 SB Individuals 120922010005756 Asst. Direct

726 SB Individuals 120922010003879 Erappa

727 SB Individuals 120922010006649 P Vijayabhaskar Gowd
728 SB Individuals 120922010003322 K Ratnamma

729 SB Individuals 120922010004739 Muralimohan

730 SB Individuals 120922010005469 M Lakshminarasamma
731 FD Individuals 7874 Anjinappa

732 FD Individuals 7893 Sannappaiah

733 FD Individuals 3001 Sanjeeva Reddy

734 FD Individuals 3026 Basappa

735 FD Individuals 3029 Hanumanthappa

736 FD Individuals 3036 Narasappa

737 FD Individuals 3037 Pakkirappa

738 FD Individuals 3038 M Erappa

739 FD Individuals 3040 Rajappa

740 FD Individuals 3048 Polanna

741 FD Individuals 3051 Laxmanna

742 FD Individuals 3053 Sannappaiah

743 FD Individuals 3055 Erappa

744 FD Individuals 3058 Krishna Reddy

745 FD Individuals 3067 Obaiah

746 FD Individuals 3077 Sanjeevappa

747 FD Individuals 3078 Obulappa

748 FD Individuals 3080 Vannursab

749 FD Individuals 3148 Narayanappa

750 FD Individuals 4012 Advocate

751 FD Individuals 2153 B K Shaikasha Vali

752 FD Individuals 5552 Narayanappa

753 FD Individuals 5553 Nagappa

754 FD Individuals 1304 Ulliramappa

755 FD Individuals 1316 P D Eranna

756 FD Individuals 1317 Chikkajjappa

757 FD Individuals 1318 Balappa

758 FD Individuals 1319 Chinna Chikkappa

759 FD Individuals 1321 Hanumappa

760 FD Individuals 1331 Subbanna

761 FD Individuals 1341 Chittaiah

762 FD Individuals 1347 Kundurpaiah

763 FD Individuals 1357 Narasimha Reddy

764 FD Individuals 1358 Hanumanthappa

765 FD Individuals 1360 Donappa

766 FD Individuals 1381 Ramappa

767 FD Individuals 1387 Palaiah

768 FD Individuals 1388 M Kristappa

769 FD Individuals 1398 A Venkatanarasappa

770 FD Individuals 1399 G Obanna

771 FD Individuals 2617 P Varadappa

772 FD Individuals 2623 T Akkulappa

773 FD Individuals 2627 H Nagappa

774 FD Individuals 2634 E Laxmamma

775 FD Individuals 2635 B Yerriswamy

776 FD Individuals 2639 D Kullayappa

777 FD Individuals 2650 C Chinna Obulesu

778 FD Individuals 2653 K Pennappa

779 FD Individuals 2655 B Narayanappa

780 FD Individuals 2677 Y Gangi Reddy

781 FD Individuals 21947 C Anjineyulu

782 FD Individuals 21988 M Laxmanna

783 FD Individuals 21812 M Ramalaxmamma
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784 FD Individuals 21820 T Thippeswamy

785 FD Individuals 21857 C Narasimhulu

786 FD Individuals 21844 N Vannurappa

787 FD Individuals 21850 B Ramanjineyulu

788 FD Individuals 21859 K Mutyalappa

789 FD Individuals 21895 Khajavali

790 FD Individuals 10923 Sakina Bee

791 FD Individuals 10925 T Sanjeevappa

792 FD Individuals 1094 G Narayanaswamy

793 FD Individuals 1094 N Laxmi Devi

794 FD Individuals 10958 J Khajahussen

795 FD Individuals 464 M.Venkata Swamy

796 FD Individuals 436 Y.Venkata Swamy Reddy

797 FD Individuals 6929 C.Ramachandra Reddy
798 FD Individuals 6837 M.Vemanna

799 FD Individuals 6914 G.Suryanarayana

800 FD Individuals 6992 S.Adilakshmamma

801 FD Individuals 6937 A.Sidda Reddy

802 FD Individuals 369 B.Ramachandra Reddy
803 FD Individuals 316 M.Aswartha Reddy

804 FD Individuals 5166 G.Venkateswara Prasad
805 FD Individuals 5173 Y.Jeevana Reddy

806 FD Individuals 11588 M.Roja

807 FD Individuals 6883 K.V.Narayana Reddy

808 FD Individuals 495 G.Masthan

809 FD Individuals 411 M.Venkata Ramana

810 FD Individuals 4396 Y.Venkata Reddy

811 FD Individuals 6410 M.Aswartha Reddy

812 FD Individuals 6409 G.Venkata Ramana

813 FD Individuals 23026 G.Prasad Reddy

814 FD Individuals 11499 A.Narasimha Reddy

815 FD Individuals 11496 V.Hanumanth Reddy

816 FD Individuals 11500 A.Raghunatha Reddy

817 FD Individuals 11497 K.Venkatrami Reddy

818 FD Individuals 11434 C.Narasinhappa

819 FD Individuals 11516 K.Sreenivaslu

820 FD Individuals 11498 K.Dharma Reddy

821 FD Individuals 6831 A.Viswanath Reddy

822 FD Individuals 6863 A.Vivekananda Reddy

823 FD Individuals 1024 A.Vivekananda Reddy

824 SB Individuals 1537 C.S.Adilakshmamma

825 SB Individuals 1741 N.Prabhavathi

826 SB Individuals 2173 Ramachandra C

827 SB Individuals 2680 K.Abdul Rahiman

828 SB Individuals 2749 R.Sreenivasulu

829 SB Individuals 2754 B.Jayamma

830 SB Individuals 2768 T.Neelamma

831 SB Individuals 2774 T.Jayamma

832 SB Individuals 2791 P.Babjhan Khan

833 SB Individuals 2921 D.Kullayamma

834 SB Individuals 2948 K.Venkata Ramana

835 SB Individuals 3004 B.Gangamma

836 SB Individuals 3020 Y.Ganganna

837 SB Individuals 3111 A.Savitramma

838 SB Individuals 3112 B.Ramakrishnamma

839 SB Individuals 3146 P.Chinnappa

840 SB Individuals 3148 M.Lakshminarasamma
841 SB Individuals 3205 P.Nagamma

842 SB Individuals 3228 K.Padmavathamma

843 SB Individuals 3337 D.Narasamma

844 SB Individuals 3478 D.Anwar Basha

845 SB Individuals 3604 G.Gangulappa

846 SB Individuals 3713 K.Ramachandra Reddy
847 SB Individuals 5766 I.Gangadhri

848 SB Individuals 6827 M.S.Reddy

849 SB Individuals 6890 D.Krishna Reddy

850 SB Individuals 6898 B.Saraswathi

851 SB Individuals 7199 C.Suresh

852 SB Individuals 7315 B.Raghunatha Reddy

853 SB Individuals 7570 B.Manohar Naidu

854 SB Individuals 7573 P.Thulasi

855 SB Individuals 7598 A.Venkatamma

856 SB Individuals 7681 G.Akbar

857 SB Individuals 966 Y Venkatesulu

858 SB Individuals 967 S Laxmi Narayana

859 SB Individuals 1316 G V Bhaskar

860 SB Individuals 1341 D Srinivasa Rao

861 SB Individuals 1397 T Narasamma

862 SB Individuals 1491 A Chandra Sekhar

863 SB Individuals 1515 G Gangamma

864 SB Individuals 1544 K Sasi Kala

865 SB Individuals 1633 T Narayana

866 SB Individuals 1663 K Rajesh

867 SB Individuals 1686 M Gousab Jan

868 SB Individuals 121522010000583 S.Ramadevi

869 SB Individuals 121522010000936 J.G.Rajashekhar

870 SB Individuals 121522010001087 D.Shankaramma
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871 SB Individuals 121522010001178 Rangappa

872 SB Individuals 121522010001283 B.Y.Yerriswamy

873 SB Individuals 121522010001310 Pedda Anjineya

874 SB Individuals 121522010001379 S.Devaranaik

875 SB Individuals 121522010001136 C.Maddappa

876 SB Individuals 121522010001542 Boya Thimmappa

877 SB Individuals 121522010001561 Boyabasappa

878 SB Individuals 121522010001563 C.Mallikarjuna

879 SB Individuals 121522010001646 H.Bheemappa

880 SB Individuals 121522010001699 Golla Chinna Gowni Ramappa
881 SB Individuals 121522010001790 Lakshmi Reddy

882 SB Individuals 121522010001791 M.Ramanjaneyulu

883 SB Individuals 121522010001824 M.Thimmakka

884 SB Individuals 121522010001835 Y.Suvarnamma

885 SB Individuals 121522010002176 O.Lakshmi Devi

886 SB Individuals 121522010001869 O.B Harinarayanabhatt

887 SB Individuals 121522010002132 K.Suseelamma

888 SB Individuals 121522010002604 C.Bheemareddy

889 SB Individuals 121522010001855 P.Venkatareddy

890 SB Individuals 121522010001015 K.Venkatakshipathy Reddy
891 SB Individuals 121522010002400 K.Rajyalakshmi

892 SB Individuals 121522010000088 M.Fakruddin

893 SB Individuals 121522010000202 Hanumanthappa

894 SB Individuals 121522010002467 M.Thippakka

895 SB Individuals 121522010002574 N.Gopalappa

896 SB Individuals 121522010001581 J.Siddaiah

897 SB Individuals 121522010001585 N.Ningappa

898 SB Individuals 121522010001666 G.Jembanna

899 SB Individuals 121522010001816 T.Vannurswamy

900 SB Individuals 121522010000045 B.Shilpa

901 SB Individuals 121522010002615 G.Maheshbabu

902 SB Individuals 121522010002488 K.Prakashreddy

903 SB Individuals 121522010002600 N.Thippeswamy

904 SB Individuals 121522010002647 A.Veerabulesu

905 SB Individuals 121522010002723 M.Sathyanarayana

906 SB Individuals 121522010001958 K.K.T.Venkatesulu

907 SB Individuals 121522010002738 H.Ramanjaneyulu

908 SB Individuals 121522010002739 M.Muralimohan

909 SB Individuals 121522010002275 Sivakumarreddy

910 SB Individuals 121522010000156 Hanumanthappa

911 SB Individuals 121522010004496 Sri Raghu Agencies

912 SB Individuals 121522010004497 Ravi Agencis

913 SB Individuals 121522010000256 Ambika Rockstar

914 SB Individuals 121522010004498 Sri Hanumapuram Bore Wells

915 F.D Individuals 1143 Bellam Konda K.K Murthy

916 F.D Individuals 8174 Gajula Dasappa

917 F.D Individuals 8177 G.Padda Somi Reddy

918 F.D Individuals 8179 K.Thimmappa

919 F.D Individuals 8181 G.Venkataswamy

920 F.D Individuals 8186 K.Pedda Veeranna

921 F.D Individuals 15650 Kuruba Siddappa

922 F.D Individuals 15651 Chinn Vannurappa

923 F.D Individuals 10210 K.C.Venkata Ramanapp

924 F.D Individuals 10252 D.Venkataramappa

925 F.D Individuals 10217 K.Ramalakshmamma

926 F.D Individuals 8125 K.B.Anjaneyulu

927 F.D Individuals 8123 K.Hanumanthappa

928 F.D Individuals 8126 T.Rathnakar

929 F.D Individuals 7980 G.Ramaiah

930 F.D Individuals 11122 G.Gopal

931 F.D Individuals 1288 G.V.Parvathamma

932 F.D Individuals 1204 B.Sumangala

933 F.D Individuals 163 M.Bommaiah

934 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002079 N Dasireddy

935 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002083 K Murali Mohan

936 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002122 K Balavenkataredd
Y

937 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002133 Siddavaram, Chinna

938 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002135 S Rangaswmireddy

939 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002138 M Kesavareddy

940 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002142 K Ramanna

941 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002161 A Narayanaswmi

942 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002162 B Chinnajambiredd Y

943 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002164 K Nagasimhareddy

944 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002166 M.Obanna

945 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002196 J C Rajasekar Reddy

946 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010002200 G Chinnivenkar Naidu

947 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010003575 S Pullaiah

948 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010003585 N Krishnamaiah

949 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010003727 T Adinarayana
Reddy

950 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010003766 P Nageswarappa
Reddy

951 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010005589 Bhagathi Bramhanandared Dy

952 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010005812 S Mabusab

953 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006199 K Narasimha
Reddy

954 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006205 T Venkatesh

955 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006206 P K Anantha Manohar

956 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006212 E Ramanna

957 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006239 P Surya Narayana
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958 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006243 K Mallikarjuna

959 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006248 M Gurrappa

960 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010006250 T Narasimhulu

961 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010008043 Gv Siva Reddy

962 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010008606 P Subbamma

963 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010009673 C Venkata Ramanamma

964 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010010773 K Obamma

965 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010010829 C Pullareddy

966 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010010852 A Subbarayudu

967 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010010870 V
Venkatanarayana

968 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010010899 T Narasimulu

969 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012602 N,Rayanareddy

970 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012616 P Lakshminarayana

971 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012647 P Kullauyamma

972 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012655 P Adinarayana

973 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012660 Y Gopalreddy

974 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012671 O Ramalingareddy

975 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012684 S Madhu

976 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010012686 K Venkatanarayana
Reddy

977 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013856 J Lakshmi
Narayanamma

978 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013857 G Ranganayakulu

979 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013858 J Sivaiah

980 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013859 J Satyanarayana

981 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013860 J Lakshmi Devi

982 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013861 J Ramaiah

983 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013862 J Ranganna

984 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013863 Jp Pullaiah

985 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013864 Chenna Sankaraiah

986 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013865 V Salaiah

987 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013866 V Bala Rangamma

988 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013908 P Kambaginireddy

989 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013910 Chella Kondaiah

990 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010013915 K Krishnamurthi

991 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010014115 P.Venkatasivared
Dy

992 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010014137 S Lakshmi Reddy

993 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010014139 G Balaganna

994 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010014173 V Ramanjineyulu

995 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010015272 C Narayanamma

996 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010015275 S Lakshmi Devi

997 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017138 R Gopal Naidu

998 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017143 S Sivanarayanared Dy

999 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017151 M Lakshminarayana

1000 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017156 Noxum Balavenkataredd
Y

1001 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017222 G Prabhakara
Naidu

1002 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017235 M Siva Reddy

1003 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017237 T V Ramana

1004 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017244 V K Vasu Deva Reddy

1005 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010017299 N Krishnama
Naidu

1006 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010018512 G Venkatanaiud

1007 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010018552 T
Venkarasubbarao

1008 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010018562 M Sudhaikarnaidu

1009 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010018565 M Chinnaramanaiah

1010 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010018621 M Ramakrishnaredd Y

1011 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019506 K Somireddy

1012 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019509 A Venkataramana

1013 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019519 G Ramachendra

1014 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019528 G Nagaiah

1015 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019573 P Adi Narayanamma

1016 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019584 N Adenna

1017 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019591 L Chendrasekhar Reddy

1018 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019643 C Bayapareddy

1019 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019691 M Narayana Reddy

1020 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010019692 S Obulesu

1021 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010026382 U Mary Manjula

1022 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010038137 C Murali

1023 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010041254 M Chinnaobilesh

1024 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010041875 M Chandrasekhar
Reddy

1025 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010041893 S Rajagopalreddy

1026 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010044865 V Narasimulu

1027 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010044893 T Mahaboob Saheb

1028 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048708 S Krishna Murthi
Sharma

1029 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048770 K Nagana

1030 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048771 K Gurrana

1031 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048772 C Hanumanthulu

1032 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048774 P P Narappa

1033 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048775 P C Rangappa

1034 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048777 P Atchamma

1035 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048778 P Krishna
Rangaiah

1036 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048779 P Lakshmi Narayanamma

1037 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010048780 P Ranganth

1038 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010052869 P Bhaskar Reddy

1039 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010056883 V Raja Kesava
Reddy

1040 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010066101 P Venkata Lakshmi

1041 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010066131 P Vasudeva Reddy

1042 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010066149 V Nalamma

1043 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010066196 Nv Narasamma

1044 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010066486 Sarojamma
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1045 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010066579 K Sai Prasad

1046 Fixed Deposit Individual 121624010067546 B Naganna

1047 Re-Investment Individual 121624120000569 M Chinna Ramaiah

1048 Re-Investment Individual 121624120002926 S Veera Narayana
Achari

1049 Re-Investment Individual 121624120007217 N Venkata Siva
Reddy

1050 Re-Investment Individual 121624120014549 A Peddakka

1051 Fixed Deposit 1179 R.B Vanka Primary  Agri-Co-Soc R,B Vanka

1052 Fixed Deposit 9 Godasalapalli Pacs

1053 Fixed Deposit 1142 Ramalingeswara Talkies Yerragunta Kanekal

1054 Fixed Deposit 1121 J.Raghavendra Setty Malyam Village

1055 Fixed Deposit 1122 Bellary Iron Over Pvt H.Siddapuram Rdg

1056 Fixed Deposit 1136 J.Raghavendra Setty Mylarampalli Acto Rdg

1057 Fixed Deposit 1128 Permi Kiritappa & Sons A.C.T.O Rdg

1058 Fixed Deposit 1131 Permi Thimmappa & Sons A.C.T.O Rdg

1059 Fixed Deposit 1132 Permi Hanumakka  A.C.T.O Rdg

1060 Fixed Deposit 1137 Sri Venkateswara Fartilizers Rdg

1061 Fixed Deposit 1138 Bandi Chinna Anjinappa & Sons Rdg

1062 Fixed Deposit 21142 Kkt Nagarathnamma W/O Kk Thimmappa Rdg

1063 Fixed Deposit 52307 K.Sivarudramma W/O K.Thippeswamy J.Venkatampalli (V) Gummaghatta (M)

1064 Fixed Deposit 60009 Kaki Thippeswamy S/O Katteppa T.Veerapuram Rayadurg Mandal

1065 Current Account 121620010000003 C Ranganatha Babu

1066 Current Account 121620010000009 A C Subba Reddy

1067 Current Account 121620010000010 T Satya Narayana

1068 Current Account 121620010000013 B Sreenivasulu

1069 Current Account 121620010000015 O. Kullai Reddy

1070 Current Account 121620010000021 D Baba Fakruddin

1071 Current Account 121620010000023 R Sanjeeva Reddy

1072 Current Account 121620010000029 K Aswartha Reddy

1073 Current Account 121620010000033 P Samba Siva Reddy

1074 Current Account 121620010000036 T Malla Reddy

1075 Current Account 121620010000047 V Soma Sekhar Reddy

1076 Current Account 121620010000053 Y A Gapur Sab

1077 Current Account 121620010000058 T Thimmappa

1078 Current Account 121620010000065 B Jamaiah

1079 Current Account 121620010000066 P Bhaskar

1080 Current Account 121620010000077 P Suresh Kumar

1081 Current Account 121620010000085 S Peeraiah

1082 Current Account 121620010000132 D Jaya Rami Reddy

1083 Current Account 121620010000136 C Ramesh Reddy

1084 Current Account 121620010000138 A Kumar Babu

1085 Current Account 121620010000143 M Venkata Ramana

1086 Current Account 121620010000148 Challa Ramesh

1087 Current Account 121620010000150 K Sesha Pani

1088 Current Account 121620010000152 M Sankar Naidu

1089 Current Account 121620010000157 T Sivaiah

1090 Current Account 121620010000177 M Murali Naidu

1091 Current Account 121620010000181 R Pulla Reddy

1092 Current Account 121620010000186 M Murali

1093 Current Account 121620010000196 D Ram Prasad

1094 Current Account 121620010000215 G Bhramramba Reddy

1095 Current Account 121620010000235 V Eswar Reddy

1096 Current Account 121620010000255 V Manohar  Reddy

1097 Current Account 121620010000276 A Veeranjaneya Raju

1098 Current Account 121620010000280 T Nageshwara

1099 Current Account 121620010000291 C Surya Narayana Reddy

1100 Current Account 121620010000307 A Anjaneyulu

1101 Current Account 121620010000314 P Sai Kumar

1102 Current Account 121620010000346 V Narayana

1103 Current Account 121620010000360 C Venu Gopal Reddy

1104 Current Account 121620010000363 K Ramanjaneyulu

1105 Current Account 121620010000366 P Dwarakanatha Reddy

1106 Current Account 121620010000370 M Jaya Ramudu

1107 Current Account 121620010000393 K Sliva Senkar

1108 Current Account 121620010000401 P Dastagiri Reddy

1109 Current Account 121620010000405 K Rama Krishna Reddy

1110 Current Account 121620010000411 T Chandra Loka Reddy

1111 Current Account 121620010000421 G Nagaraju

1112 Current Account 121620010000422 C Dinesh Kumar

1113 Current Account 121620010000429 G Raja Kullayappa

1114 Current Account 121620010000430 B Pedda Munaiah

1115 Current Account 121620010000432 G Sankar Naidu

1116 Current Account 121620010000437 M Raghu

1117 Current Account 121620010000438 D Dastagiri

1118 Current Account 121620010000451 A Satya Narayana

1119 Current Account 121620010000454 R Shaikshavali

1120 Current Account 121620010000461 M Naga Bhushanam

1121 Current Account 121620010000467 V Anjineyulu

1122 Current Account 121620010000468 K Syed Shamir

1123 Current Account 121620010000470 M Lakshmi  Narayana

1124 Current Account 121620010000477 D Jagan Mohan

1125 Current Account 121620010000489 M Venkateswaralu

1126 Current Account 121620010000491 J Ranga Nayakulu

1127 Current Account 121620010000493 V Peddi Reddy

1128 Current Account 121620010000495 Thulasi Reddy

1129 Current Account 121620010000496 D Uthappa

1130 Current Account 121620010000500 S Srinivasa Reddy

1131 Current Account 121620010000507 T Shekar
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1132 Current Account 121620010000511 G Jaya Ramudu

1133 Current Account 121620010000523 S Raghava Reddy

1134 Current Account 121620010000539 T  Krishnaiah

1135 Current Account 121620010000540 Y Naga Raju

1136 Current Account 121620010000545 B Sainatha

1137 Current Account 121620010000547 B Surya Narayana Reddy

1138 Current Account 121620010000548 V Chandra Mohan Reddy

1139 Current Account 121620010000553 M Nagarjuna

1140 Current Account 121620010000561 T Krishna Murthy

1141 Current Account 121620010000575 P Nageswara Rao

1142 Current Account 121620010000577 H Anjineyulu

1143 Current Account 121620010000583 L Sudharshan Reddy

1144 Current Account 121620010000589 T Manohar Reddy

1145 Current Account 121620010000592 B Ranga Nayakulu

1146 Current Account 121620010000594 K Jeelan

1147 Current Account 121620010000636 B S Maha Boob Basha

1148 Current Account 121620010000660 V  Krupakar

1149 Current Account 121620010000670 C Rahunatha

1150 Current Account 121620010000672 B Bala Akki Reddy

1151 Current Account 121620010000676 D Sreenivasula Naidu

1152 Current Account 121620010000678 D Lakshamaiah

1153 Current Account 121620010000705 P Jadeeswara Reddy

1154 Current Account 121620010000709 S Nagendra

1155 Current Account 121620010000729 P Haji Basha

1156 Current Account 121620010000785 J Ranganayakulu

1157 Current Account 121620010000821 B Ram Mohan

1158 Current Account 121620010000848 V Subba Rao

1159 Current Account 121620010000885 S.Rajasekhar Reddy

1160 Current Account 121620010000895 S K Sunkanna

1161 Current Account 121620010000897 G Riyaz

1162 Current Account 121620010000919 R Dasu Naik

1163 Current Account 121620010000947 M Mahesh Kumar

1164 Current Account 121620010000949 C Gurrappa

1165 Current Account 121620010000958 K Adi Narayana Reddy

1166 Current Account 121620010000967 P Chandra Sekhar Reddy

1167 Current Account 121620010000975 S Mahaboob Basha

1168 Current Account 121620010000987 C Venkata Ramana

1169 Current Account 121620010001000 D Narayana Swamy

1170 Current Account 121620010001013 K Venkata Naidu

1171 Current Account 121620010001039 V Maheswara Reddy

1172 Current Account 121620010001049 Y Naga Raju

1173 Current Account 121620010001066 S Mallikarjuna

1174 Current Account 121620010001069 G Jeelan Basha

1175 Current Account 121620010001094 P Gneswar

1176 Current Account 121620010001100 B Rangaiah

1177 Current Account 121620010001113 Y Vijaya Bhaskar

1178 Current Account 121620010001121 D Mohan Raju

1179 Current Account 121620010001149 T Bala Raju

1180 Current Account 121620010001184 G Naga Raju

1181 Current Account 121620010001186 A Sreenivasulu

1182 Current Account 121620010001219 C Obulesh

1183 Current Account 121620010001221 B Sreenivasulu

1184 Current Account 121620010001222 K Vara Prasad

1185 Current Account 121620010001223 G Narayana Swami

1186 Current Account 121620010001233 S Sarmas

1187 Current Account 121620010001249 D Mastan

1188 Current Account 121620010001258 K Narayana Swami

1189 Current Account 121620010001295 B Rama Mohan

1190 Current Account 121620010001313 J Venkata Narayana

1191 Current Account 121620010001367 S Venkata Ramana

1192 Current Account 121620010001379 P Bhaskar Reddy

1193 Current Account 121620010001380 M Ravindra Nath Red.Dy

1194 Current Account 121620010001382 T Ranga Prasad Naidu

1195 Current Account 121620010001414 K Venkata Ramana Reddy

1196 Current Account 121620010001467 M Surya Narayana Reddy

1197 Current Account 121620010001472 M Venkata Narayana

1198 Current Account 121620010001497 M Naryana Swamy

1199 Current Account 121620010001526 K Hanumanna

1200 Current Account 121620010001558 B Jaya Ramudu

1201 Current Account 121620010001652 R Venkata Ramana

1202 Current Account 121620010001727 K Bhaskar

1203 Current Account 121620010001808 M Mahaboob Sab

1204 Current Account 121620010001879 P Devi

1205 Current Account 121620010001912 K Vijaya Kumar

1206 Current Account 121620010001916 V Lakshmi Devi

1207 Current Account 121620010001941 Sayyad Imam Basha

1208 Current Account 121620010001962 Kayala Lingamaiah

1209 Current Account 802004875166 M Babu .

1210 Current Account 802004875177 D Madar Saheb .

1211 Current Account 802004875202 B Mahaboob Basha .

1212 Current Account 802004875246 S Omkar Achari .

1213 Current Account 802004875257 A Shakeel .

1214 Current Account 802004875291 R Madhava Reddy .

1215 Current Account 802004875315 K Hanumantha Reddy .

1216 Current Account 802004875326 A Venkata Ramana .

1217 Current Account 802004875337 T Adi Narayana Reddy .

1218 Current Account 802004875359 K Rameswar Reddy .
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1219 Current Account 802004875360 O Sesha Rangaiah .

1220 Current Account 802004875371 U Sheksha Vali .

1221 Current Account 802004875393 P Gopal Reddy .

1222 Current Account 802004875406 B Suresh Babu .

1223 Current Account 802004875428 G Narayana Setty .

1224 Current Account 802004875439 K Lakshmanna .

1225 Current Account 802004875440 A Mahesh .

1226 Current Account 802004875451 G Neelakanteswara Reddy .

1227 Current Account 802004875462 P Pullaiah .

1228 Current Account 802004875484 P Uma Pathi Naidu .

1229 Current Account 802004875508 T Venkata Prasad .

1230 Current Account 802004875519 B Murali Mohan Reddy .

1231 Current Account 802004875520 M Maruthi Kumar .

1232 Current Account 802004875531 M Anjaneyulu .

1233 Current Account 802004875564 G Ramanjiyulu .

1234 Current Account 802004875575 C Venkata Rangaiah .

1235 Current Account 802004875597 B Jagan Mohan Reddy .

1236 Current Account 802004875621 L Jaffar Hussain .

1237 Current Account 802004875632 A Srinivasulu .

1238 Current Account 802004875643 D Hussain Peera .

1239 Current Account 802004875676 K Vijaya Bhaskar Naidu .

1240 Current Account 802004875687 M Rajendra Prasad .

1241 Current Account 802004875698 K Lakshmi Narayana Reddy .

1242 Current Account 802004875701 D Dhanunjaya Naidu .

1243 Current Account 802004875712 D Murali Mohan .

1244 Current Account 802004875734 C Nagasubramanyam .

1245 Current Account 802004875767 Y Mallikarjuna Reddy .

1246 Current Account 802004875778 Venkata Rami Reddy .

1247 Current Account 802004875789 K Venkata Prasad .

1248 Current Account 802004875803 P Ravi Kumar .

1249 Current Account 802004875814 G Venkata Chowdari .

1250 Current Account 802004875836 Dara Abraham .

1251 Current Account 802004875858 C Ravinath Reddy .

1252 Current Account 802004875870 Pendralapalli .

1253 Current Account 802004875881 D Adi Narayana .

1254 Current Account 802004875892 B. Bala Malla Reddy .

1255 Current Account 802004875905 R Hari Prasad .

1256 Current Account 802004875916 M Chandra Mohan Reddy .

1257 Current Account 802004875927 V Narayana .

1258 Current Account 802004875938 V.L. Kanta Reddy .

1259 Current Account 802004875949 D Babulu .

1260 Current Account 802004875961 N Shivamma .

1261 Current Account 802004875972 J Rajitha .

1262 Current Account 802004875983 P Rama Chandra Reddy .

1263 Current Account 802004876001 P Obula Naidu .

1264 Current Account 802004876012 A Dada Peera .

1265 Current Account 802004876023 S Basha .

1266 Current Account 802004876045 M Chjinna Adeppa .

1267 Current Account 802004876056 Ponnathota Padmanabha Re .

1268 Current Account 802004876067 P Sudharshan Reddy .

1269 Current Account 802004876078 C Subhan .

1270 Current Account 802004876136 N Nageswara Reddy .

1271 Current Account 802004876147 M Naga Mohan Reddy .

1272 Current Account 802004876158 G Rama Chandra .

1273 Current Account 802004876169 B Abdul Rahaman Shareef .

1274 Current Account 802004876170 V Dilip Kumar Reddy .

1275 Current Account 802004876181 J Naga Raju .

1276 Current Account 802004876192 K Vinod .

1277 Current Account 802004876216 K Subramanyam .

1278 Current Account 802004876249 T Shiva Prasad Reddy .

1279 Current Account 802004876261 G Noorjahanbi .

1280 Current Account 802004876294 S Shankar Narayana Swamy .

1281 Current Account 802004876329 T Nageswara Rao .

1282 Current Account 802004876330 M Babaiah .

1283 Current Account 802004876341 A Rajashekar Reddy .

1284 Current Account 802004876352 K Venkata Subbaiah .

1285 Current Account 802004876385 Malapalli Narayana Reddy .

1286 Current Account 802004876409 K Ranganatha Reddy .

1287 Current Account 802004876410 C Raghaveera Prasad .

1288 Current Account 802004876421 V Chandu Basha .

1289 Current Account 802004876432 B Naga Lakshmi .

1290 Current Account 802004876454 J Sunkanna .

1291 Current Account 802004876465 P Venkata Narayana .

1292 Current Account 802004876476 A Raghava Reddy .

1293 Current Account 802004876487 G Rama Mohan .

1294 Current Account 802004876498 N Lakshmi Narayana .

1295 Current Account 802004876512 Y Venkata Narayana Reddy .

1296 Current Account 802004876523 D Siva Pratap Reddy .

1297 Current Account 802004876545 A Sreenivasulu .

1298 Current Account 802004876556 B Ravindra Reddy .

1299 Current Account 802004876567 M Pullaiah .

1300 Current Account 802004876590 G Venugopal .

1301 Current Account 802004876602 N Bala Raju .

1302 Current Account 802004876635 P Raja Gopal Naidu .

1303 Current Account 802004876646 A Raja Sekhar Reddy .

1304 Current Account 802004876668 K Subbayya .

1305 Current Account 802004876679 B Peddi Reddy .
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1306 Current Account 802004876680 P Karunakar Reddy .

1307 Current Account 802004876691 M Lokanath .

1308 Current Account 802004876704 D Ram Mohan Naidu .

1309 Current Account 802004876715 R Venkata Rami Reddy .

1310 Current Account 802004876726 K Laskhmi Narayana Reddy .

1311 Current Account 802004876737 B Raghunath Reddy .

1312 Current Account 802004876759 D Shiva Sankar .

1313 Current Account 802004876760 S Bala Nagendra Rao .

1314 Current Account 802004876771 C Parvathi .

1315 Current Account 802004876782 S Sharmas Vali .

1316 Current Account 802004876806 R Anu Raga .

1317 Current Account 802004876817 G V Bhaskar Reddy .

1318 Current Account 802004876828 K Babu Rao .

1319 Current Account 802004876839 T Ravi .

1320 Current Account 802004876840 N Surya Narayana Reddy .

1321 Current Account 802004876851 P Nagarjuna .

1322 Current Account 802004876873 M Chinna Gurappa .

1323 Current Account 802004876884 K Rajendra Prasad .

1324 Current Account 802004876895 N Prasad .

1325 Current Account 802004876908 K V Ramesh Naidu .

1326 Current Account 802004876919 G Janardana Naidu .

1327 Current Account 802004876942 M Mallikarjuna Reddy .

1328 Current Account 802004876964 P Maheswara Reddy .

1329 Current Account 802004876975 S Ramanjaneyulu .

1330 Current Account 802004876986 Chinna Obulesu .

1331 Current Account 802004876997 P Sekhar Babu .

1332 Current Account 802004877005 T Chinna Naidu .

1333 Current Account 802004877016 K Sudharshan Reddy .

1334 Current Account 802004877038 M Ganga Raju .

1335 Current Account 802004877049 Sm Shajeet .

1336 Current Account 802004877050 D Ibrahim .

1337 Current Account 802004877083 S Jeelan .

1338 Current Account 802004877130 S Chandra Mohan .

1339 Current Account 802004877141 P Sumitra Naidu .

1340 Current Account 802004877152 S Ramanjaneya Reddy .

1341 Current Account 802004877174 K Janardhana Reddy .

1342 Current Account 802004877185 N Nagarjuna .

1343 Current Account 802004877210 G Rama Krishna .

1344 Current Account 802004877221 B Rama Chandra .

1345 Current Account 802004877232 G Sree Dhar .

1346 Current Account 802004877243 K Chinna Rangaiah .

1347 Current Account 802004877254 C Pullaiah .

1348 Current Account 802004877265 R Satyanarayana Reddy .

1349 Current Account 802004877276 T Khadar Basha .

1350 Current Account 802004877287 K Rushi Kesava Reddy .

1351 Current Account 802004877298 Makkala Raju .

1352 Current Account 802004877312 N Prushottam Naidu .

1353 Current Account 802004877323 B Dada Basha .

1354 Current Account 802004877334 M Jayappa .

1355 Current Account 802004877356 M Naga Ratnamma .

1356 Current Account 802004877378 Y Shiava Prasad Reddy .

1357 Current Account 802004877390 M Venkatasiva Ramanjini .

1358 Current Account 802004877403 B Manohar Babu .

1359 Current Account 802004877414 P Sreekanth Reddy .

1360 Current Account 802004877425 D Chinna Babu .

1361 Current Account 802004877436 P Abdul .

1362 Current Account 802004877447 S Venkata Chalamaiah .

1363 Current Account 802004877458 S Hussen Peera .

1364 Current Account 802004877470 B Pedda Gangaiah .

1365 Current Account 802004877481 P Naga Raju .

1366 Current Account 802004877492 G Sreeramulu .

1367 Current Account 802004877505 N Hari Krishna .

1368 Current Account 802004877516 K Shukur .

1369 Current Account 802004877527 D Srinivasulu Naidu .

1370 Current Account 802004877538 D Dastagiri .

1371 Current Account 802004877549 R. Rajashekar Reddy .

1372 Current Account 802004877550 G Ravindra .

1373 Current Account 802004877561 N Ramesh Reddy .

1374 Current Account 802004877572 G Adinarayana Reddy .

1375 Current Account 802004877583 B Madhu Shankar Yadav .

1376 Current Account 802004877606 G Savitri .

1377 Current Account 802004877628 N Srinivasulu .

1378 Current Account 802004877639 M S Prabhakar Reddy .

1379 Current Account 802004877651 A Khaja Peera .

1380 Current Account 802004877662 S Venkata Siva Reddy .

1381 Current Account 802004877673 T Hari Krishna .

1382 Current Account 802004877684 R Nagaraju .

1383 Current Account 802004877695 G Venkata Pathi .

1384 Current Account 802004877708 G Lakshmikanth .

1385 Current Account 802004877719 P Venu Gopal .

1386 Current Account 802004877720 T Jabbar .

1387 Current Account 802004877742 E Maddamma .

1388 Current Account 802004877753 M Narayana Swami .

1389 Current Account 802004877764 B Chandra Mohan Reddy .

1390 Current Account 802004877775 M Lathiphshavali .

1391 Current Account 802004877786 P Bhaskhar .

1392 Current Account 802004877797 C Uma Maheswara Chowdary .
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1393 Current Account 802004877800 G Suresh Prasad .

1394 Current Account 802004877811 C Adi Narayana .

1395 Current Account 802004877822 G Shiva Sankara Reddy .

1396 Current Account 802004877833 M Venkatesh .

1397 Current Account 802004877844 P Pulla Reddy .

1398 Current Account 802004877877 C Ravi Kumar .

1399 Current Account 802004877888 T Dastagiramma .

1400 Current Account 802004877899 V Venkata Ramudu .

1401 Current Account 802004877902 M Rama Chandra Reddy .

1402 Current Account 802004877924 D Ravi Shankar Prasad Re .

1403 Current Account 802004877935 V Rama .

1404 Current Account 802004877946 M Pedda Pullanna .

1405 Current Account 802004877957 D Basha .

1406 Current Account 802004878009 C Peddaiah .

1407 Current Account 802004878065 K Venkatesulu .

1408 Current Account 802004878076 K Jagan Mohan Achari .

1409 Current Account 802004878098 B Ramesh Babu .

1410 Current Account 802004878101 V Vara Kumar .

1411 Current Account 802004878134 M Narayana Swamy .

1412 Current Account 802004878145 C. Pedda Kesanna .

1413 Current Account 802004878156 P Rafi .

1414 Current Account 802004878167 T Rameswar Reddy .

1415 Current Account 802004878189 L Rama Mohan Reddy .

1416 Current Account 802004878190 Y Prathap Reddy .

1417 Current Account 802004878203 U Venkata Siva Reddy .

1418 Current Account 802004878236 E Vasu Deva Reddy .

1419 Current Account 802004878258 D Sunkanna .

1420 Current Account 802004878269 G Murali Krishna .

1421 Current Account 802004878281 A Sreenivasulu .

1422 Current Account 802004878292 D Moulali .

1423 Current Account 802004878316 M Bala Gangaiah .

1424 Current Account 802004878327 T Kevasaiah .

1425 Current Account 802004878338 B Radha .

1426 Current Account 802004878350 P Govardhan Reddy .

1427 Current Account 802004878361 Y Prathap Reddy .

1428 Current Account 802004878372 A Dhanunjaya .

1429 Current Account 802004878383 S. Haji Malan Babu .

1430 Current Account 802004878407 P Srinivasulu .

1431 Current Account 802004878418 T Yeera Bayanna .

1432 Current Account 802004878429 Y Chenna Reddy .

1433 Current Account 802004878430 S Nagaraju .

1434 Current Account 802004878485 K Venkata Narayana .

1435 Current Account 802004878509 D Imam Saheb .

1436 Current Account 802004878510 G Ramanjinayulu .

1437 Current Account 802004878532 P Siva Sankar Reddy .

1438 Current Account 802004878587 K Venkata Raju .

1439 Current Account 802004878633 M Srinivasulu .

1440 Current Account 802004878724 Y Rama Lakshmi .

1441 Current Account 802004878779 C Venkata Ramana .

1442 Current Account 802004878871 N Nageswara Reddy .

1443 Current Account 802004878962 M Suryanarayana .

1444 Current Account 802004878995 K Baba Fakruddin .

1445 Current Account 802004879013 M Rama Naidu .

1446 Current Account 802004879057 S Jafar .

1447 Current Account 802004879171 B Srinivasulu .

1448 Current Account 802004879284 C Nageswara Reddy .

1449 Current Account 802004879319 S Maha Boob Basha .

1450 Current Account 802004879353 V Raghu Ramudu .

1451 Current Account 802004879411 M Mallikarjuna Reddy .

1452 Current Account 802004879444 K Rama Lakshmamma .

1453 Current Account 802004879636 D Lakshmi Reddy .

1454 Current Account 802004879658 T Balavarda Raju .

1455 Current Account 802004879669 E Dhowardhan Gowd .

1456 Current Account 802004879670 T Kotla Nagbushanam .

1457 Current Account 802004879681 T Ranganayakulu Gowd .

1458 Current Account 802004879692 N Kesava Reddy .

1459 Current Account 802004879705 E Mahesh .

1460 Current Account 802004879727 G Rami Reddy .

1461 Current Account 802004879749 P Jagan Mohan Reddy .

1462 Current Account 802004879750 M Kamhagiri Swamy .

1463 Current Account 802004879761 B Gousumahiddin .

1464 Current Account 802004879772 M B Venkata Reddy .

1465 Current Account 802004879783 G Raja Reddy .

1466 Current Account 802004879807 K Babaiah .

1467 Current Account 802004879818 D Babu .

1468 Current Account 802004879829 D Hanumaiah .

1469 Current Account 802004879830 K Venkata Siva .

1470 Current Account 802004879841 Y Nageswar Reddy .

1471 Current Account 802004879863 T Kumar Reddy .

1472 Current Account 802004879910 U Rama Subba Reddy .

1473 Current Account 802004879921 P Gowri Shankar Reddy .

1474 Current Account 802004879943 J Ravi .

1475 Current Account 802004879954 V Sreenivasa Reddy .

1476 Current Account 802004879965 N Adi Narayana .

1477 Current Account 802004879976 S Nagamalleswar Reddy .

1478 Current Account 802004879987 C P Ramaiah .

1479 Current Account 802004880007 P Narayana Reddy .



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

1480 Current Account 802004880018 N Venkata Lakshmi .

1481 Current Account 802004880029 E Sheshadri .

1482 Current Account 802004880030 G Gangadhar .

1483 Current Account 802004880041 B Venkata Ramanjineyulu .

1484 Current Account 802004880052 K Jagadeswara Reddy .

1485 Current Account 802004880063 K Siva Sankar Reddy .

1486 Current Account 802004880074 Y Purushothamudu .

1487 Current Account 802004880085 B Subba Reddy .

1488 Current Account 802004880096 D Ravi Kumar .

1489 Current Account 802004880109 G Yella Reddy .

1490 Current Account 802004880110 M Devendra Kumar .

1491 Current Account 802004880121 T Krishna Reddy .

1492 Current Account 802004880132 S Khajamoddin .

1493 Current Account 802004880143 Y Nagamuneswara Reddy .

1494 Current Account 802004880154 P Lakshmi Reddy .

1495 Current Account 802004880176 B Madhu .

1496 Current Account 802004880187 Narasimhaiah .

1497 Current Account 802004880198 H Shakshavali .

1498 Current Account 802004880201 D Hussain Peera .

1499 Current Account 802004880212 Y Sivasankar .

1500 Current Account 802004880223 P Raja Mohan Reddy .

1501 Current Account 802004880234 B Pramilamma .

1502 Current Account 802004880245 N Laskhmi Devi .

1503 Current Account 802004880256 R Gurivi .

1504 Current Account 802004880267 M Venkata Rami Reddy .

1505 Current Account 802004880278 K Nagi Reddy .

1506 Current Account 802004880289 K Vnekata Ramudu .

1507 Current Account 802004880290 B Mallikarjuna Reddy .

1508 Current Account 802004880303 M Kari Basaiah .

1509 Current Account 802004880314 K Malleswara Reddy .

1510 Current Account 802004880325 K Konda Reddy .

1511 Current Account 802004880336 B Chndra Vathi .

1512 Current Account 802004880347 K Naga Linga Reddy .

1513 Current Account 802004880369 B Ragahava Reddy .

1514 Current Account 802004880405 D Dastagiri .

1515 Current Account 802004880427 B Obi Reddy .

1516 Current Account 802004880461 R Lakshmi Prasad .

1517 Current Account 802004880483 D Thirupalu .

1518 Current Account 802004880494 V Peddaiah .

1519 Current Account 802004880518 G Krishna .

1520 Current Account 802004880530 B Prathap Reddy .

1521 Current Account 802004880541 D Shekashavali .

1522 Current Account 802004880552 L Viswanatha .

1523 Current Account 802004880563 V Nagappa .

1524 Current Account 802004880574 P Surya Parthap Reddy .

1525 Current Account 802004880585 P Ramanjala Reddy .

1526 Current Account 802004880596 K Pulla Reddy .

1527 Current Account 802004880619 B Ranga Swamy .

1528 Current Account 802004880620 S Ramachandra Reddy .

1529 Current Account 802004880631 V Rangeswara Natha .

1530 Current Account 802004880642 V Chenna Reddy .

1531 Current Account 802004880675 V Nagendra Reddy .

1532 Current Account 802004880697 V Abdul Shareef .

1533 Current Account 802004880722 K Sudhakar Reddy .

1534 Current Account 802004880733 N Shakshavali .

1535 Current Account 802004880744 A Prakash Reddy .

1536 Current Account 802004880755 G Naganna .

1537 Current Account 802004880777 C Obulamma .

1538 Current Account 802004880788 M Venkata Ramana .

1539 Current Account 802004880802 P Jaya Rami Reddy .

1540 Current Account 802004880813 K Naga Raju .

1541 Current Account 802004880824 V Ramanjineyulu .

1542 Current Account 802004880835 S Ranga Swami Reddy .

1543 Current Account 802004880846 K Suresh Kumar .

1544 Current Account 802004880879 M Kullyappa .

1545 Current Account 802004880891 D Surya Narayana .

1546 Current Account 802004880904 B Ramanjineyulu .

1547 Current Account 802004880915 C Srinivasulu .

1548 Current Account 802004880926 K Someswara Reddy .

1549 Current Account 802004880948 V Gangi Reddy .

1550 Current Account 802004880959 M Adenna .

1551 Current Account 802004880960 E Narasimha Gowd .

1552 Current Account 802004880971 P Sivareddy .

1553 Current Account 802004880982 M Bhaskar .

1554 Current Account 802004881001 K Adi Reddy .

1555 Current Account 802004881012 D Moulali .

1556 Current Account 802004881023 N Siddid Basha .

1557 Current Account 802004881034 B Narayana Reddy .

1558 Current Account 802004881045 B Adi Narasimhulu .

1559 Current Account 802004881056 D Ramesh Reddy .

1560 Current Account 802004881067 U Haji Basha .

1561 Current Account 802004881078 G Lakshmi Narayana .

1562 Current Account 802004881089 P Venkata Rangaiah .

1563 Current Account 802004881090 T Maheswara Sharma .

1564 Current Account 802004881125 N Bramhananda Reddy .

1565 Current Account 802004881136 P Ravi Chandra Reddy .

1566 Current Account 802004881147 G Raghunath Reddy .
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Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

1567 Current Account 802004881158 Y Renukanth Reddy .

1568 Current Account 802004881170 B Venkata Narayana .

1569 Current Account 802004881181 M Raju .

1570 Current Account 802004881192 D Dastagiri .

1571 Current Account 802004881205 M Ravindra Kumar .

1572 Current Account 802004881216 G Mahaboob Basha .

1573 Current Account 802004881227 A Obulesu .

1574 Current Account 802004881249 C Rajesh .

1575 Current Account 802004881250 N Sreenivasa Reddy .

1576 Current Account 802004881512 G Thirupaiah .

1577 Current Account 802004881523 Y Venkata Subba Reddy .

1578 Current Account 802004881534 D Sreenivasulu .

1579 Current Account 802004881556 P Manohar Reddy .

1580 Current Account 802004881567 K Chinna Ranganna .

1581 Current Account 802004881578 C Siva Venkata Ranganath .

1582 Current Account 802004881589 Y Ram Mohan Reddy .

1583 Current Account 802004881590 B Rajak Sab .

1584 Current Account 802004881602 A Suyed Vali .

1585 Current Account 802004881624 Esaraiah .

1586 Current Account 802004881635 S Mahammad Rafi .

1587 Current Account 802004881646 P Janardhana Reddy .

1588 Current Account 802004881657 J Balaji Ranganath .

1589 Current Account 802004881668 B Rajashekhr Reddy .

1590 Current Account 802004881679 D Naga Subba .

1591 Current Account 802004881680 J Ananthamma .

1592 Current Account 802004881691 R Shesha Reddy .

1593 Current Account 802004881726 P Ravi Kumar .

1594 Current Account 802004881737 C Madhu Sudhan .

1595 Current Account 802004881748 A Narayanaswamy .

1596 Current Account 802004881759 V Guranna .

1597 Current Account 802004881760 Y Pratap .

1598 Current Account 802004881771 J Gangdhara Reddy .

1599 Current Account 802004881793 G Suryanarayana Reddy .

1600 Current Account 802004881817 Y Obilesu Reddy .

1601 Current Account 802004881828 A Veera Shekhar Reddy .

1602 Current Account 802004881839 G Madhu Sudhan Reddy .

1603 Current Account 802004881840 C Damodhara Reddy .

1604 Current Account 802004881851 R Lakshman Naik .

1605 Current Account 802004881862 K Chandra Sekhar .

1606 Current Account 802004881873 T Chennappa .

1607 Current Account 802004881884 Y Peddi Reddy .

1608 Current Account 802004881895 K Venkata Narayana .

1609 Current Account 802004881908 B Erikala Reddy .

1610 Current Account 802004881919 S Haji Basha .

1611 Current Account 802004881931 Y S Ghouse Moddin .

1612 Current Account 802004881942 N Pedda Kullayappa .

1613 Current Account 802004881953 M Govinda Rajulu .

1614 Current Account 802004881975 M Thrilokanath Reddy .

1615 Current Account 802004881986 G Sreenivasulu .

1616 Current Account 802004881997 K L Varaprasad Rao .

1617 Current Account 802004882038 V Pedda Raju .

1618 Current Account 802004882049 N Nagaraju .

1619 Current Account 802004882050 P Vannurappa .

1620 Current Account 802004882072 K Venu Gopal Reddy .

1621 Current Account 802004882083 P Sarojamma .

1622 Current Account 802004882094 S Srenivasulu Reddy .

1623 Current Account 802004882118 R Sri Ranganatha Reddy .

1624 Current Account 802004882130 M Adi Lakshmi .

1625 Current Account 802004882141 R Gopal Reddy .

1626 Current Account 802004882152 Y Nageswara Reddy .

1627 Current Account 802004882174 M Naga Raju .

1628 Current Account 802004882209 V Gngadhar .

1629 Current Account 802004882210 Fayaz Khan .

1630 Current Account 802004882221 D Dastagiri .

1631 Current Account 802004882232 B V Chakravarthi Naidu .

1632 Current Account 802004882243 N Prasad .

1633 Current Account 802004882254 K Venkata Subba Reddy .

1634 Current Account 802004882265 M Ramkrishna .

1635 Current Account 802004882276 P Venkata Ramana .

1636 Current Account 802004882287 Rama Mohan Reddy .

1637 Current Account 802004882298 S Anand Rao .

1638 Current Account 802004882301 G Siva Rami Reddy .

1639 Current Account 802004882312 T Venkatesh .

1640 Current Account 802004882323 K Nagamunaiah .

1641 Current Account 802004882345 P Kullyappa .

1642 Current Account 802004882378 B Adi Sekhar Reddy .

1643 Current Account 802004882389 S Khader Basha .

1644 Current Account 802004882403 D Imam Saheb .

1645 Current Account 802004882425 M Ravi .

1646 Current Account 802004882436 C Nagaraju .

1647 Current Account 802004882447 K All Bakash .

1648 Current Account 802004882458 D Ramanjulu .

1649 Current Account 802004882469 B Jaya Rami Reddy .

1650 Current Account 802004882470 K Suresh Reddy .

1651 Current Account 802004882492 D Hajivali .

1652 Current Account 802004882505 P Gangaraju .

1653 Current Account 802004882538 K Ashok Naidu .
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1654 Current Account 802004882549 P Krishna Reddy .

1655 Current Account 802004882572 M Veeranjaneyulu .

1656 Current Account 802004882594 D Narayana Swami .

1657 Current Account 802004882617 T Raghavendra Reddy .

1658 Current Account 802004882628 C Sudhakar Reddy .

1659 Current Account 802004882639 Y Balanna .

1660 Current Account 802004882640 M Thirupalu .

1661 Current Account 802004882651 T Sreenivasulu .

1662 Current Account 802004882662 S Ram Mohan Reddy .

1663 Current Account 802004882684 N Raja Gopal Reddy .

1664 Current Account 802004882695 A Ravi Sankar Reddy .

1665 Current Account 802004882708 K Chandra Sekhar .

1666 Current Account 802004882719 E Pullaiah .

1667 Current Account 802004882720 V Madhu Sudhan Reddy .

1668 Current Account 802004882731 V Bangaru Naganna .

1669 Current Account 802004882742 C Ramanjaneyulu .

1670 Current Account 802004882764 M Hari Prasad Naidu .

1671 Current Account 802004882775 T Chinna Obulesu .

1672 Current Account 802004883609 A Siva Sankar Reddy .

1673 Current Account 802004883610 T Nallappa .

1674 Current Account 802004883621 P Kishore Kumar .

1675 Current Account 802004883632 P Vasudeva .

1676 Current Account 802004883643 P Mastan Vali .

1677 Current Account 802004883654 S Rahim Basha .

1678 Current Account 802004883687 J Sreenivasulu .

1679 Current Account 802004883698 M Krishna .

1680 Current Account 802004883701 A Sasi Dhar Reddy .

1681 Current Account 802004883723 P Venkata Ramana .

1682 Current Account 802004883870 A Tataiah .

1683 Current Account 802004883881 K Ram Mohan Gowd .

1684 Current Account 802004883892 N Rama Devi .

1685 Current Account 802004883938 Y Manohar .

1686 Current Account 802004883949 M Naga Bhushana .

1687 Current Account 802004883950 U Ibraheem .

1688 Current Account 802004883961 P Janaki Naidu .

1689 Current Account 802004883972 Banduru Sudharani .

1690 Current Account 802004883983 P Rama Siva Reddy .

1691 Current Account 802004884002 S Raj Kumar Reddy .

1692 Current Account 802004884013 B Ranga Nayakulu .

1693 Current Account 802004884035 Y Hussaian Peera .

1694 Current Account 802004884046 T Nagendra .

1695 Current Account 802004884057 G Gupta Reddy .

1696 Current Account 802004884068 T Ramesh .

1697 Current Account 802004884080 M Mallikarjuna .

1698 Current Account 802004884115 C Balappa .

1699 Current Account 802004884126 M Anil Kumar .

1700 Current Account 802004884148 B Obula Reddy .

1701 Current Account 802004884159 P Chandra Sekhar .

1702 Current Account 802004884160 G Laskhmi Narayana .

1703 Current Account 802004884182 P Lokanath Gowd .

1704 Current Account 802004884193 A . Sarvesh

1705 Current Account 802004884206 B Ravi .

1706 Current Account 802004884217 K Venkatesu .

1707 Current Account 802004884228 A . Shankar

1708 Current Account 802004884240 A Subbalakshmi .

1709 Current Account 802004884251 R Ramanjineyulu .

1710 Current Account 802004884262 C Chowdaiah .

1711 Current Account 802004884273 M Obulaiah .

1712 Current Account 802004884284 G Nagendra .

1713 Current Account 802004884295 P Rama Lingeswara Reddy .

1714 Current Account 802004884308 M Srinivasulu .

1715 Current Account 802004884319 B Siva Sankara Naid .

1716 Current Account 802004884342 V Nagesh .

1717 Current Account 802004884353 A Mohsen .

1718 Current Account 802004884375 N Dastagiri .

1719 Current Account 802004884397 M Yarranna .

1720 Current Account 802004884411 S Noor Basha .

1721 Current Account 802004884422 S Hanumantha Reddy .

1722 Current Account 802004884433 L Rama Linga Reddy .

1723 Current Account 802004884455 S Mahammad Vali .

1724 Current Account 802004884466 N Prasad .

1725 Current Account 802004884477 Y Maddileti Ramudu .

1726 Current Account 802004884488 K Zeelan Basha .

1727 Current Account 802004884502 B Sankar Reddy .

1728 Current Account 802004884513 S Raju .

1729 Current Account 802004884524 S Bhaskar Reddy .

1730 Current Account 802004884535 J Shankar Raiah .

1731 Current Account 802004884546 C Chinna Nagi Reddy .

1732 Current Account 802004884557 M Hari Krishna .

1733 Current Account 802004884568 K Chinnu Rao .

1734 Current Account 802004884579 K Venkata Rami Reddy .

1735 Current Account 802004884580 M Naga Raju .

1736 Current Account 802004884603 G Anjineyulu .

1737 Current Account 802004884614 S Khaja .

1738 Current Account 802004884636 K Guru Gopal .

1739 Current Account 802004884705 D Kullayappa .

1740 Current Account 802004885131 M Raghunatha Reddy .
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1741 Current Account 802004885153 T Rambhoopal Reddy .

1742 Current Account 802004885164 P Siva Reddy .

1743 Current Account 802004885200 L Nanu Naik .

1744 Current Account 802004885222 O Nandiswara Reddy .

1745 Current Account 802004885244 G Hari Babu .

1746 Current Account 802004885255 V Raja Reddy .

1747 Current Account 802004885266 G Shankar .

1748 Current Account 802004885277 K Bala Hussaian .

1749 Current Account 802004885288 P N Bhupathi Naidu .

1750 Current Account 802004885299 C P Kiran .

1751 Current Account 802004885302 G Thimma Reddy .

1752 Current Account 802004885313 C Konda Reddy .

1753 Current Account 802004885324 K Nagaraju .

1754 Current Account 802004885335 O Rajendra Kumar .

1755 Current Account 802004885357 D Ramanjaneyulu .

1756 Current Account 802004885368 C Laksmhmi Narayana .

1757 Current Account 802004885380 K Gangadhar .

1758 Current Account 802004885391 V Subba .

1759 Current Account 802004885404 T Bala Obanna .

1760 Current Account 802004885415 B Chandra Sekhar Naidu .

1761 Current Account 802004885426 S Krishnaiah .

1762 Current Account 802004885437 C Chandra .

1763 Current Account 802004885448 B Gopal Reddy .

1764 Current Account 802004885459 P L Narayana Reddy .

1765 Current Account 802004885460 P Brahmananda Reddy .

1766 Current Account 802004885471 S Ramanjinamma .

1767 Current Account 802004885482 G Ganga Raju .

1768 Current Account 802004885506 Chinna Obulesu .

1769 Current Account 802004885517 M Guru Swamy .

1770 Current Account 802004885539 B Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy .

1771 Current Account 802004885540 P Venkata Subbaiah .

1772 Current Account 802004885551 D Ma Basha .

1773 Current Account 802004885562 C Chandra Kala .

1774 Current Account 802004885573 Y Sreenivasulu .

1775 Current Account 802004885584 K Basha .

1776 Current Account 802004885595 S Amjad Basha .

1777 Current Account 802004885607 J Peddapullaiah .

1778 Current Account 802004885618 K Ramanjineyulu .

1779 Current Account 802004885629 C Jagan Mohan .

1780 Current Account 802004885630 Chandra Babu Naidu .

1781 Current Account 802004885641 K Meermabiddin .

1782 Current Account 802004885652 M Rama Chandradu .

1783 Current Account 802004885663 M Raju .

1784 Current Account 802004885674 K B Nagaraju .

1785 Current Account 802004885709 Y Ranganayakulu .

1786 Current Account 802004885710 S Pullaiah .

1787 Current Account 802004885743 S Moulali .

1788 Current Account 802004885754 A Krishna Kishor Simha .

1789 Current Account 802004885765 M Ram Prasad .

1790 Current Account 802004885798 G Venkata Rami Reddy .

1791 Current Account 802004885812 C Narasiha Reddy .

1792 Current Account 802004885823 B Subramanyam .

1793 Current Account 802004885834 S Basha .

1794 Current Account 802004885845 S Pedda Husain Pera .

1795 Current Account 802004885856 U Obula Reddy .

1796 Current Account 802004885867 K Purushotham Naidu .

1797 Current Account 802004885889 R Surya Naryana Reddy .

1798 Current Account 802004885890 S Gopal .

1799 Current Account 802004885903 N Prabhavathi .

1800 Current Account 802004885914 C Esaiah .

1801 Current Account 802004885936 N Suresh .

1802 Current Account 802004885947 V Kesva Reddy .

1803 Current Account 802004885958 K Venkata Prabhakara Red .

1804 Current Account 802004885969 B Anjaneyulu .

1805 Current Account 802004885981 C Thirupal Reddy .

1806 Current Account 802004885992 Cg Balaiah .

1807 Current Account 802004886009 N Narasimhulu .

1808 Current Account 802004886010 G Ganga Raju .

1809 Current Account 802004886043 D Sanjeeva Rayudu .

1810 Current Account 802004886054 C Gopal .

1811 Current Account 802004886065 E Mohan Krishna .

1812 Current Account 802004886076 A Mabhuvali .

1813 Current Account 802004886087 Gajula Baba .

1814 Current Account 802004886098 B Anuradha .

1815 Current Account 802004886101 K Sekhar Rao .

1816 Current Account 802004886112 C Salappa .

1817 Current Account 802004886123 K Venkata Narayana Reddy .

1818 Current Account 802004886134 K Venkatesh .

1819 Current Account 802004886145 B Jabeen Basha .

1820 Current Account 802004886156 G Sudharshan .

1821 Current Account 802004886167 S Yusuf .

1822 Current Account 802004886189 B Chandra .

1823 Current Account 802004886190 V Ramana .

1824 Current Account 802004886203 N Sreepathi .

1825 Current Account 802004886236 M Chinna Chowdappa .

1826 Current Account 802004886247 Gv Mohan Reddy .

1827 Current Account 802004886258 S Nagaraju .
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1828 Current Account 802004886270 P Gopal Naidu .

1829 Current Account 802004886327 A Sreenivasulu .

1830 Current Account 802004886338 Y Kullayappa .

1831 Current Account 802004886349 Y Farook .

1832 Current Account 802004886350 M Prabhakar .

1833 Current Account 802004886372 B Raghu Veera .

1834 Current Account 802004886418 S Muskin Vali .

1835 Current Account 802004886430 K Shukuru Basha .

1836 Current Account 802004886441 J Sada Sivudu .

1837 Current Account 802004886452 C Nagendra .

1838 Current Account 802004886463 S Shareef .

1839 Current Account 802004886474 K Gopal .

1840 Current Account 802004886485 B Gurramma .

1841 Current Account 802004886496 K Bala Siddaiah .

1842 Current Account 802004886509 P Rama Lakshmaiah .

1843 Current Account 802004886521 K Venkateswara Reddy .

1844 Current Account 802004886532 N Jaya Ramulu .

1845 Current Account 802004886554 J Venkatesh .

1846 Current Account 802004886565 G Jaya Krishna .

1847 Current Account 802004886576 G Naga Muni Reddy .

1848 Current Account 802004886598 S Moula .

1849 Current Account 802004886611 M Naga Raju .

1850 Current Account 802004886622 B Aswartha Reddy .

1851 Current Account 802004886633 Km Sattar .

1852 Current Account 802004886644 B Sekhar .

1853 Current Account 802004886655 C Subba Rayudu .

1854 Current Account 802004886666 N Damodhar .

1855 Current Account 802004886677 Sr Rajendra Prasad Naik .

1856 Current Account 802004886688 B Gnana Prakash .

1857 Current Account 802004886702 B Ramu .

1858 Current Account 802004886713 S Narayana Swamy .

1859 Current Account 802004886724 D Bhaskar .

1860 Current Account 802004886735 D Ramesh Babu .

1861 Current Account 802004886746 P Jakabu .

1862 Current Account 802004886757 C Maheswara .

1863 Current Account 802004886768 V Naga Raju .

1864 Current Account 802004886779 Banna Madhar Vali .

1865 Current Account 802004886791 Nagendra.I .

1866 Current Account 802004886804 C Ramanjula Reddy .

1867 Current Account 802004886815 K Rami Reddy .

1868 Current Account 802004886826 A S Basha .

1869 Current Account 802004886848 K Ramudu .

1870 Current Account 802004886859 M Ashok .

1871 Current Account 802004886860 M Siva Sankar .

1872 Current Account 802004886871 M .Mahammad Sultan

1873 Current Account 802004886882 J Ramesh .

1874 Current Account 802004886906 D Maha Boob Basha .

1875 Current Account 802004886917 J Rama Govidu .

1876 Current Account 802004886940 N Ram Mohan Naidu .

1877 Current Account 802004886951 N Raja Gopal .

1878 Current Account 802004886962 T Loknath Reddy .

1879 Current Account 802004886995 V Chenna Keshava Reddy .

1880 Current Account 802004887003 M Aravindra .

1881 Current Account 802004887036 D Haji Vali .

1882 Current Account 802004887047 V Siva Sankar Reddy .

1883 Current Account 802004887081 S Somanna .

1884 Current Account 802004887092 A Nagendra .

1885 Current Account 802004887105 N Vasudeva Naidu .

1886 Current Account 802004887138 S Hussen Vali .

1887 Current Account 802004887149 B Ravindra Natha Reddy .

1888 Current Account 802004887161 A Sankaraiah .

1889 Current Account 802004887172 T Kullai .

1890 Current Account 802004887194 P Katam Raju .

1891 Current Account 802004887207 K Peddi Raju .

1892 Current Account 802004887218 D Ramanjaneyulu .

1893 Current Account 802004887230 M Murali Mohan Gowd .

1894 Current Account 802004887241 K Rama Krishna .

1895 Current Account 802004887252 B Obula Reddy .

1896 Current Account 802004887263 Anki Reddy Venugopal Red .

1897 Current Account 802004887285 D Nagaraju .

1898 Current Account 802004887310 M Narayana Swamy .

1899 Current Account 802004887332 B Papi Reddy .

1900 Current Account 802004887343 G Surya Narayana .

1901 Current Account 802004887354 C Adi Narayana .

1902 Current Account 802004887365 B. Nandi Reddy .

1903 Current Account 802004887376 S Chandra Sekhar .

1904 Current Account 802004887387 T Kambaiah .

1905 Current Account 802004887401 G Sudhakar .

1906 Current Account 802004887412 C Ramajineyulu .

1907 Current Account 802004887434 C Lakshmi Natha Reddy .

1908 Current Account 802004887456 S Haji Basha .

1909 Current Account 802004887467 N Raja Sekhar .

1910 Current Account 802004887478 R Ramjula Reddy .

1911 Current Account 802004887489 M Pullaiah .

1912 Current Account 802004887490 G Lakshmi Reddy .

1913 Current Account 802004887503 B Krishna Murthu .

1914 Current Account 802004887514 M Raja Sekhar Reddy .
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1915 Current Account 802004887525 J C .Vishuvardhan Reddy

1916 Current Account 802004887536 Venkata Rangaiah .

1917 Current Account 802004887547 V Sai Bhairava Prasad .

1918 Current Account 802004887558 J Lakshmi Narayana .

1919 Current Account 802004887569 G Raghu Ramulu .

1920 Current Account 802004887570 P Rasad Rao .

1921 Current Account 802004887581 B Harinatha Reddy .

1922 Current Account 802004887592 P Purushotham Nadiu .

1923 Current Account 802004887604 K Rama Krishna .

1924 Current Account 802004887626 U Narayana Swamy .

1925 Current Account 802004887637 P Peddanna .

1926 Current Account 802004887648 P Purushothama Naidu .

1927 Current Account 802004887659 K Gangadhara .

1928 Current Account 802004887671 P Janardhan .

1929 Current Account 802004887682 R Obanna .

1930 Current Account 802004887728 S Vishnu Vardhan .

1931 Current Account 802004887739 D Ratnamaiah .

1932 Current Account 802004887740 G Rama Lakshmi Reddy .

1933 Current Account 802004887751 B Venkatapathi .

1934 Current Account 802004887773 R Sanjappa .

1935 Current Account 802004887784 K Sreenivasulu Reddy .

1936 Current Account 802004887795 P Gangaiah .

1937 Current Account 802004887808 C Obulesu .

1938 Current Account 802004887820 Vempalaga Sudhakar .

1939 Current Account 802004887831 V Sunitha .

1940 Current Account 802004887842 K Chandra Sekhar Reddy .

1941 Current Account 802004887853 K Khadar Vali .

1942 Current Account 802004887864 R Siddaiah .

1943 Current Account 802004887875 G Chandra Sekhar Reddy .

1944 Current Account 802004887886 Gk Naryana .

1945 Current Account 802004887897 P Venkata Reddy .

1946 Current Account 802004887911 B Surya Narayana Reddy .

1947 Current Account 802004887922 Nagaseshu .

1948 Current Account 802004887933 K Peddaiah .

1949 Current Account 802004887944 T Naidu .

1950 Current Account 802004887955 N Ranga Natha Reddy .

1951 Current Account 802004887966 S Chand Basha .

1952 Current Account 802004887988 J Nirajan .

1953 Current Account 802004887999 K Vanaja .

1954 Current Account 802004888007 J Bala Govindu .

1955 Current Account 802004888029 P Hanumanna .

1956 Current Account 802004888063 S Adisehsananda Reddy .

1957 Current Account 802004888085 K Gafor .

1958 Current Account 802004888096 G Jabbar .

1959 Current Account 802004888109 B Venkata Ramudu .

1960 Current Account 802004888110 V Rajashekara Naidu .

1961 Current Account 802004888143 T Narayana Swami .

1962 Current Account 802004888165 A Ragava Reddy .

1963 Current Account 802004888176 C Rama Mohan Reddy .

1964 Current Account 802004888187 G Veeranna .

1965 Current Account 802004888198 A Shasha Vali .

1966 Current Account 802004888201 T Venkata Jagadesh Babu .

1967 Current Account 802004888212 T Nagesh .

1968 Current Account 802004888223 T Venkatesu .

1969 Current Account 802004888234 S Gangi Reddy .

1970 Current Account 802004888256 Y Haji Basha .

1971 Current Account 802004888267 V Viswanath .

1972 Current Account 802004888290 Mahesh Babu .

1973 Current Account 802004888303 M Veera Sekhara Reddy .

1974 Current Account 802004888325 G Chinna Obireddy .

1975 Current Account 802004888336 P Prasad Naidu .

1976 Current Account 802004888347 M Abdul .

1977 Current Account 802004888381 S Anwar .

1978 Current Account 802004888392 C Siva .

1979 Current Account 802004888405 Y Ramachandra .

1980 Current Account 802004888416 K Roshan Malik .

1981 Current Account 802004888427 K Rahim .

1982 Current Account 802004888449 D Mahaboob Basha .

1983 Current Account 802004888450 G Madhu Sudhan Reddy .

1984 Current Account 802004888461 A Nagendra Gupta .

1985 Current Account 802004888472 A Charan Kumar .

1986 Current Account 802004888507 C Krishna Prahallada .

1987 Current Account 802004888518 Y Gopal Reddy .

1988 Current Account 802004888529 P Siva Prasad .

1989 Current Account 802004888541 S Gangadhar .

1990 Current Account 802004888585 A Hanumantha Reddy .

1991 Current Account 802004888596 P Nageswara Reddy .

1992 Current Account 802004888608 S Mastan Vali .

1993 Current Account 802004888619 Pr Maharaj .

1994 Current Account 802004888620 G Maheswar Naidu .

1995 Current Account 802004888653 C Ranga Nayakulu .

1996 Current Account 802004888664 B Somasekhar .

1997 Current Account 802004888675 S Ameen Basha .

1998 Current Account 802004888686 T Naresh .

1999 Current Account 802004888697 A Praveen .

2000 Current Account 802004888700 G Krishnudu .

2001 Current Account 802004888711 K Rahamthulla .
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2002 Current Account 802004888722 C Venkateswara Reddy .

2003 Current Account 802004888733 C Narasimhulu .

2004 Current Account 802004888744 P Lingamaiah .

2005 Current Account 802004888766 D Erikalappa .

2006 Current Account 802004888788 M Subba Reddy .

2007 Current Account 802004888799 V Peddi Raju .

2008 Current Account 802004888813 P Ranganayakulu .

2009 Current Account 802004888846 T.Peddabojalaiah .

2010 Current Account 802004888857 C Sowbhagyavathi .

2011 Current Account 802004888868 M Ramatholasamma .

2012 Current Account 802004888879 D Venkata Sivaiah .

2013 Current Account 802004888880 A Imamkasim .

2014 Current Account 802004888891 K Chandra Sekhar .

2015 Current Account 802004888904 M Suresh Babu .

2016 Current Account 802004888937 M Veerapratap .

2017 Current Account 802004888959 B Khalandar Basha .

2018 Current Account 802004889293 Talari Nagaraju .

2019 Current Account 802004889306 Buddannagari Pedda Gurap .

2020 Current Account 802004889317 M Vannurappa .

2021 Current Account 802004889328 D Mahammad Basha .

2022 Current Account 802004889373 C Ramanjaneyulu .

2023 Current Account 802004889408 K Nallaiah .

2024 Current Account 802004889419 K Babu .

2025 Current Account 802004889420 K Siva Sankar .

2026 Current Account 802004889442 U Prasad Reddy .

2027 Current Account 802004889464 L Eswar Reddy .

2028 Current Account 802004889475 N Raja .

2029 Current Account 802004889486 Kambala Prasad .

2030 Current Account 802004889497 D Bharathi .

2031 Current Account 802004889533 Kayala Lingamaiah .

2032 Current Account 802004889577 B Suruydu .

2033 Current Account 802004889599 N Prasad .

2034 Current Account 802004889601 G Jojii Reddy .

2035 Current Account 802004889612 S Rama Krishna .

2036 Current Account 802004889623 K Abdul Khadar .

2037 Current Account 802004889645 D Ramanjineyulu .

2038 Current Account 802004889656 B Narayana Reddy .

2039 Current Account 802004889703 Golla Narayana .

2040 Current Account 802004889725 Naga Raju .

2041 Current Account 802004889736 Chinnaiahgari Parvathi .

2042 Current Account 802004889769 D Sreeramulu .

2043 Current Account 802004889770 N Subbrayudu .

2044 Current Account 802004889781 N Venkata Prasad .

2045 Current Account 802004889792 B Ramana Reddy .

2046 Current Account 802004889816 N Prabakar .

2047 Current Account 802004889883 S Siva Lakshmi .

2048 Current Account 802004889907 K Srinivasa Reddy .

2049 Current Account 802004889918 B Bramhanand Reddy .

2050 Current Account 802004889930 A Sreedhar Reddy .

2051 Current Account 802004889974 K Obula Reddy .

2052 Current Account 802004889985 N Ravi Kumar .

2053 Current Account 802004890026 K Siva Rami Reddy .

2054 Current Account 802004890082 C Siva Ramaiah .

2055 Current Account 802004890128 K Pushpalatha .

2056 Current Account 802004890140 M Jagan Mohan Reddy .

2057 Current Account 802004890151 R Sanjeeva Pullanna .

2058 Current Account 802004890162 Ponna Thota Amarnatha Re .

2059 Current Account 802004890253 C P Jaya Chandra Reddy .

2060 Current Account 802004890297 Obi Reddy .

2061 Current Account 802004890300 C P Krishna Reddy .

2062 Current Account 802004890311 Sudhakar Reddy .

2063 Current Account 802004890322 Aswardha .

2064 Current Account 802004890333 Chandra Sekhar Reddy .

2065 Current Account 802004890344 M Rama Chandra Reddy .

2066 Current Account 802004890355 Chandra Mouleswara Reddy .

2067 Current Account 802004890366 M Jyoshna .

2068 Current Account 802004890377 C Thataiah .

2069 Current Account 802004890388 A C Nagi Reddy .

2070 Current Account 802004890399 A Venkata Nagi Reddy .

2071 Current Account 802004890402 V Ramanjaneyulu .

2072 Current Account 802004890413 V Venkata Sudhakar Reddy .

2073 Current Account 802004890424 Y Narayana Reddy .

2074 Current Account 802004890435 Y Lakshmi Narayana Reddy .

2075 Current Account 802004890446 Y Nageswara Reddy .

2076 Current Account 802004890468 K Nata Rajeswara Reddy .

2077 Current Account 802004890479 E Shamir Basha .

2078 Current Account 802004890480 S Chinna Dastagiri .

2079 Current Account 802004890491 S Adi Reddy .

2080 Current Account 802004890504 M Rama Krishna Reddy .

2081 Current Account 802004890515 M Sree Rami Reddy .

2082 Current Account 802004890526 D Sudhakar Naidu .

2083 Current Account 802004890537 R Nagavaradha Reddy .

2084 Current Account 802004890548 K Nageswara Reddy .

2085 Current Account 802004890559 C Pavan Kumar Reddy .

2086 Current Account 802004890560 C Lakshmi Reddy .

2087 Current Account 802004890582 K Sreenivasulu .

2088 Current Account 802004890593 P Kotha Rayudu .
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2089 Current Account 802004890616 K Obulesh Yadav .

2090 Current Account 802004890627 J Rama Mohan Reddy .

2091 Current Account 802004890649 C Kula Sekhar Reddy .

2092 Current Account 802004890650 M Surya Narayana .

2093 Current Account 802004890694 B Jagan .

2094 Current Account 802004890707 N Nageswara Reddy .

2095 Current Account 802004890912 T S Maha Boob Basha .

2096 Current Account 802004875155 N Venkata Ramana .                     

2097 Current Account 802004877129 Veera Narayana Muppagouni

2098 Current Account 802004878655 S Akbar .

2099 Current Account 802004878677 Y.Prashanthi .

2100 Current Account 802004878713 M Eswar Reddy .

2101 Current Account 802004878746 Kp Basava Raju .

2102 Current Account 802004878757 Mg Ramanjineyulu .

2103 Current Account 802004878780 K Rama Krishna .

2104 Current Account 802004878804 V Thirumleshwareddy .

2105 Current Account 802004878815 B Siva Sankar Reddy .

2106 Current Account 802004878906 R Visweswara Reddy .

2107 Current Account 802004878917 P Srinivasulu .

2108 Current Account 802004878928 B Ramachandra Reddy .

2109 Current Account 802004878973 S Noor Basha .

2110 Current Account 802004878984 A Thirupal Reddy .

2111 Current Account 802004879002 A Lakshmi Devi .

2112 Current Account 802004879079 G Somasekhar Reddy .

2113 Current Account 802004879104 M Rama Krishna .

2114 Current Account 802004879115 R Jaya Chandra Reddy .

2115 Current Account 802004879148 C Govinda Reddy .

2116 Current Account 802004879159 M Jaya Narayana Reddy .

2117 Current Account 802004879193 B Maddeleti .

2118 Current Account 802004879217 J Rajesh .

2119 Current Account 802004879239 T Ram Mohan .

2120 Current Account 802004879240 J Sivudu .

2121 Current Account 802004879273 K Maha Boob Basha .

2122 Current Account 802004879295 S Sanjeeva Reddy .

2123 Current Account 802004879308 M Chinna Chennaiah .

2124 Current Account 802004879320 M Siva Krishna Reddy .

2125 Current Account 802004879364 N Hanumanthu Reddy .

2126 Current Account 802004879375 G Sreenath .

2127 Current Account 802004879386 K Venkata Subba Reddy .

2128 Current Account 802004879422 P Venkata Krishna Reddy .

2129 Current Account 802004879433 K Jaya Krishna .

2130 Current Account 802004879455 T Mohan Raju .

2131 Current Account 802004879488 M Venugopal .

2132 Current Account 802004879502 P Rajasekhar Naidu .

2133 Current Account 802004879546 J Chinna Varadaiah .

2134 Current Account 802004879579 N Mahammad .

2135 Current Account 802004879580 P Ramakrishna Reddy .

2136 Current Account 802004879591 E Sudarshanam .

2137 Current Account 802004879603 G Sreenath Reddy .

2138 Current Account 802004879647 N Lakshmi Narayana Reddy .

2139 Current Account 802004880686 G Chinna Ganganna .

2140 Current Account 802004881261 T Bala Narasihulu .

2141 Current Account 802004881272 K Rajendra Naidu .

2142 Current Account 802004881283 C Naganjaneyulu .

2143 Current Account 802004881294 K T Mastanaiah .

2144 Current Account 802004881307 A T Rangaiah .

2145 Current Account 802004881329 K Rama Chandrudu .

2146 Current Account 802004881341 B S Shaik Shavali .

2147 Current Account 802004881352 A Prakash Naidu .

2148 Current Account 802004881374 B Maheswara Reddy .

2149 Current Account 802004881385 P Laksmi Kantha Reddy .

2150 Current Account 802004881396 B Obi Reddy .

2151 Current Account 802004881409 D Hajili Vali .

2152 Current Account 802004881410 A Sreepathi Naidu .

2153 Current Account 802004881432 V Koteswara Rao .

2154 Current Account 802004881465 G Seshanandha Reddy .

2155 Current Account 802004881476 P Nadipenna .

2156 Current Account 802004881487 T Kamba Giri .

2157 Current Account 802004881501 P. Nagi Reddy .

2158 Current Account 802004882786 M S Skakirula .

2159 Current Account 802004882811 Bc Rama Krishna Reddy .

2160 Current Account 802004882844 P Rudreswa Naidu .

2161 Current Account 802004882855 T Konda Reddy .

2162 Current Account 802004882866 P Lakshmi Narayana Reddy .

2163 Current Account 802004882888 P Prasad Reddy .

2164 Current Account 802004882899 N Thirupathi Naidu .

2165 Current Account 802004882924 K Giridhar .

2166 Current Account 802004882935 B Narasimha Reddy .

2167 Current Account 802004882946 S Chandra Shekhar Reddy .

2168 Current Account 802004882957 G Narasimhulu .

2169 Current Account 802004882979 C Bhaskar Reddy .

2170 Current Account 802004882980 D Dastagiri .

2171 Current Account 802004883019 M Venkata Reddy .

2172 Current Account 802004883020 S Kasturi Ranganath .

2173 Current Account 802004883042 V Rama Lakshmamma .

2174 Current Account 802004883053 S Mahaboob Basha .

2175 Current Account 802004883075 M Viswanath .
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2176 Current Account 802004883086 M V Jayalakshmi .

2177 Current Account 802004883097 J Ravi Chandra Reddy .

2178 Current Account 802004883100 K Noor Mahammad Rafi .

2179 Current Account 802004883122 G Chelema Reddy .

2180 Current Account 802004883133 S Rafi .

2181 Current Account 802004883144 I Siva Prasad .

2182 Current Account 802004883188 T Ramanjaneyulu .

2183 Current Account 802004883199 K Narayana Swamy .

2184 Current Account 802004883202 K Rama Krishnudu .

2185 Current Account 802004883213 C Ramanaidu .

2186 Current Account 802004883224 C Rajasekar Naidu .

2187 Current Account 802004883235 S Jalil .

2188 Current Account 802004883257 S Basha .

2189 Current Account 802004883268 K Malli Karjuna .

2190 Current Account 802004883280 D Dastha Giri .

2191 Current Account 802004883291 C Ankal Reddy .

2192 Current Account 802004883304 G Subbarayudu .

2193 Current Account 802004883315 T Rama Krishna Reddy .

2194 Current Account 802004883326 P Surya Chandra Reddy .

2195 Current Account 802004883359 S Balaji Naik .

2196 Current Account 802004883371 S Sreenivasulu .

2197 Current Account 802004883382 P Vijaya Bhasakar Reddy .

2198 Current Account 802004883393 Jagadeswara Reddy .

2199 Current Account 802004883406 S Nageswara Reddy .

2200 Current Account 802004883417 A Ramanjaneya Reddy .

2201 Current Account 802004883428 B Chandra Sekhar .

2202 Current Account 802004883439 N Eswaraiah .

2203 Current Account 802004883473 S Nageswarappa .

2204 Current Account 802004883745 A Siva Ramaprasad .

2205 Current Account 802004883767 D Mahammed Khasim .

2206 Current Account 802004883778 B Sai Krishna Prasad .

2207 Current Account 802004883789 G Ravi Kumar .

2208 Current Account 802004883790 L Veera Raghavulu .

2209 Current Account 802004883803 S Nabi Rasool .

2210 Current Account 802004883814 P Janardhan .

2211 Current Account 802004883825 G Chandra Mohan Naidu .

2212 Current Account 802004883858 K Devendra Reddy .

2213 Current Account 802004883869 B Lakshmi Narayana .

2214 Current Account 802004886269 Suryudu Jalla

2215 Current Account 802004887423 Venkata Eswara Reddy Namala

2216 Current Account 802004888971 Y Ramanarayana .

2217 Current Account 802004888993 V Rambhupal Reddy .

2218 Current Account 802004889011 P Ramanjaneyulu .

2219 Current Account 802004889055 R Linga Maiah .

2220 Current Account 802004889066 D Murali .

2221 Current Account 802004889077 K Ram Mohan Reddy .

2222 Current Account 802004889102 Velpula .

2223 Current Account 802004889124 G Jagan Mohan .

2224 Current Account 802004889157 L Peddi Reddy .

2225 Current Account 802004889168 K Narayana Swamy .

2226 Current Account 802004889180 K Ramanjaneyulu .

2227 Current Account 802004889204 Mogali Madhusudhan .

2228 Current Account 802004889226 J Janaki Ramaiah .

2229 Current Account 802004889237 M Pedda Kambaiah .

2230 Current Account 802004889248 P Lakshmi Narayana Reddy .

2231 Current Account 802004889260 S Kodanda Ramudu .

2232 Current Account 802004889271 S Ramu .

2233 Current Account 802004889827 Ts Mahaboob Basha .

2234 Current Account 802004890457 Mr. Ravi Kumar Reddy . Marredy

2235 Current Account 802004881782 Mr. Sreenivasula Reddy . Chamala

2236 Current Account 802004878940 Mr. K Vasudeva Reddy 

2237 Current Account 802004878791 Mr. K Veeraprathap Reddy

2238 Savings Account 802004896506 S Khaleel Basha .

2239 Savings Account 802004896641 G Alivelamma .

2240 Savings Account 802004896696 J Viswanath .

2241 Savings Account 802004896732 S Nallappa .

2242 Savings Account 802004897055 Jameel Ahammad . .

2243 Savings Account 802004897088 D Subramanyam .

2244 Savings Account 802004897102 P Ravi Mohan .

2245 Savings Account 802004897113 Venkata Lakshmamma .

2246 Savings Account 802004897146 T Lakshmanna .

2247 Savings Account 802004897215 V Lakshmaiah .

2248 Savings Account 802004897248 A Sreenivasulu Naidu .

2249 Savings Account 802004897271 G Kristanna .

2250 Savings Account 802004897317 S Sujatha .

2251 Savings Account 802004897419 M Sugenesh Reddy .

2252 Savings Account 802004897431 P Siva Reddy .

2253 Savings Account 802004897522 B Ramanjulu .

2254 Savings Account 802004897533 Nalalni Chinna Narayana .

2255 Savings Account 802004897544 Nagamma .

2256 Savings Account 802004897566 G Sankaraiah .

2257 Savings Account 802004897577 K Sudarshan Manju .

2258 Savings Account 802004897612 Rukminamma .

2259 Savings Account 802004897623 P Satya Narayana .

2260 Savings Account 802004897714 Rama Chandra Reddy .

2261 Savings Account 802004897725 C Raju .

2262 Savings Account 802004897736 C Balaiah .
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2263 Savings Account 802004897758 C Sankuthalamma .

2264 Savings Account 802004897770 V Obulamma .

2265 Savings Account 802004897781 V Lakshmi Devi .

2266 Savings Account 802004897792 T Rama Lakhmamma .

2267 Savings Account 802004897805 R Appi Reddy .

2268 Savings Account 802004897838 M Prasad .

2269 Savings Account 802004897894 Radha Rangaiah .

2270 Savings Account 802004897929 C Lakshamanna .

2271 Savings Account 802004897952 D Prameela .

2272 Savings Account 802004898015 Bp Pullanna .

2273 Savings Account 802004898026 Y Obulesu .

2274 Savings Account 802004898037 S Venkatanarayana .

2275 Savings Account 802004898071 Venkatamma .

2276 Savings Account 802004898082 T Anjaneyulu .

2277 Savings Account 802004898093 P Lakshmamma .

2278 Savings Account 802004898106 D Subba Rayudu .

2279 Savings Account 802004898151 M Johson .

2280 Savings Account 802004898195 Y Sreenivasulu .

2281 Savings Account 802004898208 M . Ravindranatha Setty

2282 Savings Account 802004898220 V Narayanas .

2283 Savings Account 802004898264 G Nagappa .

2284 Savings Account 802004898275 Ravi Kumar Reddy Budda Redd

2285 Savings Account 802004898300 Y Sai Venkata Ramana .

2286 Savings Account 802004898311 P Gopal Reddy .

2287 Savings Account 802004898322 M Siva Rama Prasad .

2288 Savings Account 802004898355 B Vijaya Prakash Reddy .

2289 Savings Account 802004898366 C Maheswara .

2290 Savings Account 802004898377 Sreeramulu .

2291 Savings Account 802004898388 Veeraraghava .

2292 Savings Account 802004898457 Venkatlakshamma .

2293 Savings Account 802004898468 C Ranga Nayaki Devi .

2294 Savings Account 802004898515 P Satyanarayana .

2295 Savings Account 802004898548 N Ramanjineyulu .

2296 Savings Account 802004898582 Y Kesamma .

2297 Savings Account 802004898593 C Naagamma .

2298 Savings Account 802004898616 P Satya Narayana Reddy .

2299 Savings Account 802004898627 A Seshapani .

2300 Savings Account 802004898649 K Nagi Reddy .

2301 Savings Account 802004898661 B Suryanarayana Reddy .

2302 Savings Account 802004898729 M Ismaial .

2303 Savings Account 802004898730 G Venkatesh Babu .

2304 Savings Account 802004898741 Obulesu .

2305 Savings Account 802004898785 K Naga Sankaraiah .

2306 Savings Account 802004898821 Hari Priya .

2307 Savings Account 802004898832 Y Surendra .

2308 Savings Account 802004898865 G Sekhar .

2309 Savings Account 802004898876 S Lalithamma .

2310 Savings Account 802004898901 O Rganatha .

2311 Savings Account 802004898923 B Thulasi .

2312 Savings Account 802004898956 Ranga Sudhakar .

2313 Savings Account 802004898989 Rangamma .

2314 Savings Account 802004899007 M V Siva Sankar .

2315 Savings Account 802004899029 G Raja Gopal Reddy .

2316 Savings Account 802004899030 B Prathap Reddy .

2317 Savings Account 802004899041 Lakshmi Narayana .

2318 Savings Account 802004899121 C Obulesu .

2319 Savings Account 802004899165 Y Lakshminarayana Reddy .

2320 Savings Account 802004899187 K Bala Narasamma .

2321 Savings Account 802004899245 M Kondamma .

2322 Savings Account 802004899267 Pedda Kondappa .

2323 Savings Account 802004899278 Kullayappa .

2324 Savings Account 802004899289 P Obula Reddy .

2325 Savings Account 802004899314 C Nagendra .

2326 Savings Account 802004899370 C Ramachandra Reddy .

2327 Savings Account 802004899381 M Lakshmi Narayana .

2328 Savings Account 802004899392 C Subba Naidu .

2329 Savings Account 802004899438 G Ramachndra .

2330 Savings Account 802004899483 J Ravi Kumar .

2331 Savings Account 802004899494 U Jameer Basha .

2332 Savings Account 802004899507 K Rama Krishna Reddy .

2333 Savings Account 802004899529 D Fakru Bee .

2334 Savings Account 802004899530 P Narayana Reddy .

2335 Savings Account 802004899585 Mariyamma .

2336 Savings Account 802004899608 Y Venkata Rami Reddy .

2337 Savings Account 802004899653 M Konda Reddy .

2338 Savings Account 802004899664 Ev Kamalakar Reddy .

2339 Savings Account 802004899675 D Subbarayudu .

2340 Savings Account 802004899700 D Murali Rao .

2341 Savings Account 802004899711 P Amaranth Babu .

2342 Savings Account 802004899722 M Praveena .

2343 Savings Account 802004899766 T Imam Saheb .

2344 Savings Account 802004899915 M Narendra .

2345 Savings Account 802004899959 P Ranga Swamy .

2346 Savings Account 802004899960 P Narayanamma .

2347 Savings Account 802004900024 V Mataiah .

2348 Savings Account 802004900057 V Ravindra Reddy .

2349 Savings Account 802004900080 B Venkata Chalapathi .
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Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

2350 Savings Account 802004900115 M Ram Mohan Reddy .

2351 Savings Account 802004900148 S Jyothi Babu .

2352 Savings Account 802004900159 G Suresh .

2353 Savings Account 802004900193 R Padmavathamma .

2354 Savings Account 802004900239 H Narayana .

2355 Savings Account 802004900386 B Narasimha Reddy .

2356 Savings Account 802004900488 Lakshmi Devi .

2357 Savings Account 802004900499 A Veeranna .

2358 Savings Account 802004900513 Dp Kamba Giraiah .

2359 Savings Account 802004900546 B Maddaiah .

2360 Savings Account 802004900557 B Akbar Basha .

2361 Savings Account 802004900579 Venkata Naidu Machineni

2362 Savings Account 802004900580 D Verranna .

2363 Savings Account 802004900591 L Siva Rami Reddy .

2364 Savings Account 802004900614 D Narasimhaiah .

2365 Savings Account 802004900625 K Siva Reddy .

2366 Savings Account 802004900636 V Pullamma .

2367 Savings Account 802004900670 G Prasad .

2368 Savings Account 802004900681 C Nagi Reddy .

2369 Savings Account 802004900738 G Narasimhulu .

2370 Savings Account 802004900749 A Chandra Kala .

2371 Savings Account 802004900772 K Siva Reddy .

2372 Savings Account 802004900794 V Chandra Sekhar Reddy .

2373 Savings Account 802004900863 D S Javeed .

2374 Savings Account 802004900896 G Mariyamma .

2375 Savings Account 802004901062 S Nabi Rasool .

2376 Savings Account 802004901084 C Venkata Ramana .

2377 Savings Account 802004901200 P Adi Lakshumamma .

2378 Savings Account 802004901255 S Krishnaiah .

2379 Savings Account 802004901346 Pbala Ramudu .

2380 Savings Account 802004901368 R Karunakar .

2381 Savings Account 802004901380 M Vijaya .

2382 Savings Account 802004901448 P Ramesh .

2383 Savings Account 802004901493 K Usaman .

2384 Savings Account 802004901540 G V Srikantha Reddy .

2385 Savings Account 802004901584 V Lakshmi Devi .

2386 Savings Account 802004901709 T Venkata Ramesh .

2387 Savings Account 802004901721 M Ashok Reddy .

2388 Savings Account 802004901743 R Kullaih Reddy .

2389 Savings Account 802004901754 N Raja Reddy .

2390 Savings Account 802004901765 K Gangaraju .

2391 Savings Account 802004901798 N Adi Narayana .

2392 Savings Account 802004901969 L Kona Rangaiah .

2393 Savings Account 802004902011 S Ramayya .

2394 Savings Account 802004902088 N Venkata Lakshmi .

2395 Savings Account 802004902102 K Somla Siva Reddy .

2396 Savings Account 802004902113 R Veramma .

2397 Savings Account 802004902179 Muthyala Naidu .

2398 Savings Account 802004902180 G Srinivasa Naidu .

2399 Savings Account 802004902282 Satharu Ramanaiah .

2400 Savings Account 802004902533 P Munivelu .

2401 Savings Account 802004902566 Ramachandra Reddy .

2402 Savings Account 802004902577 R Sarada .

2403 Savings Account 802004902588 C Srinivasulu .

2404 Savings Account 802004902634 O Bayanna .

2405 Savings Account 802004902656 G Rama Krishna Reddy .

2406 Savings Account 802004902667 S Hemambaradhara Redddy .

2407 Savings Account 802004902689 T Rushi Kesava .

2408 Savings Account 802004902703 D Sree Ramulu .

2409 Savings Account 802004902805 K Ranagaiah .

2410 Savings Account 802004902827 Y Shameer .

2411 Savings Account 802004902952 Y L Narayanamma .

2412 Savings Account 802004903025 B Rathnapal .

2413 Savings Account 802004903105 Murali Prasad .

2414 Savings Account 802004903296 E Lakshumamma .

2415 Savings Account 802004903671 B Viswanatha Reddy .

2416 Savings Account 802004904697 G C Yerikalamma .

2417 Savings Account 802004904868 A Obulamma .

2418 Savings Account 802004905294 M Mani .

2419 Savings Account 802004905578 Venugopal Reddy .

2420 Savings Account 802004906707 M . Chinna Konaiah

2421 Savings Account 802004906752 A Narayana Reddy .

2422 Savings Account 802004906763 D Siva Reddy .

2423 Savings Account 802004906796 K Adi Lakshmamma .

2424 Savings Account 802004906898 K Venkata Siva Reddy .

2425 Savings Account 802004906912 P Adilakshi .

2426 Savings Account 802004906956 G Varadi .

2427 Savings Account 802004906967 N Ranga Nayakulu .

2428 Savings Account 802004907019 B Raj Mohan Reddy .

2429 Savings Account 802004907075 C Nagamma .

2430 Savings Account 802004907188 Uppena Venkatesh .

2431 Savings Account 802004907199 Mathaku Chinna Veeranna .

2432 Savings Account 802004907257 N Bhaskar .

2433 Savings Account 802004909072 L Nagi Reddy .

2434 Savings Account 802004909118 P Eswara Reddy .

2435 Savings Account 802004909152 V. Ramudu

2436 Savings Account 802004909185 Pulla Reddy Raghava Reddy G
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2437 Savings Account 802004909209 B Narayanamma .

2438 Savings Account 802004909243 P Rajasekhar Naidu .

2439 Savings Account 802004909301 S Eswaramma .

2440 Savings Account 802004909855 Gorthi Lakshmi .

2441 Savings Account 802004909888 B Lakshmi Narayana Reddy .

2442 Savings Account 802004909899 B Lakshmi Reddy .

2443 Savings Account 802004909902 T Venkatesu .

2444 Savings Account 802004910486 V Narasihulu .

2445 Savings Account 802004910497 K Sivaiah .

2446 Savings Account 802004910500 K Lakshmi Devamma .

2447 Savings Account 802004910522 Chinna Haji .

2448 Savings Account 802004910623 Sura Yarra Nagappa .

2449 Savings Account 802004910634 K Kameswara Reddy .

2450 Savings Account 802004910690 C Venkata Naidu .

2451 Savings Account 802004910714 K Chakrapani Reddy .

2452 Savings Account 802004910736 P Venkatalakshumamma .

2453 Savings Account 802004910747 R Lakshmi Narayanamma .

2454 Savings Account 802004910781 T V Pradeep Naidu .

2455 Savings Account 802004910838 R Krishna Murthy Reddy .

2456 Savings Account 802004910850 K Chinna Narayana .

2457 Savings Account 802004910872 P Jaya Prakash Reddy .

2458 Savings Account 802004910907 B Chandra Sekhar .

2459 Savings Account 802004910941 Lakshmi Reddy Nagi Reddy Ga

2460 Savings Account 802004910952 M Chinna Narayana .

2461 Savings Account 802004910974 M Nagesh .

2462 Savings Account 802004911037 B Siva Reddy .

2463 Savings Account 802004911071 M Lakshmi Reddy .

2464 Savings Account 802004912086 Mahesh Naidu Pendela

2465 Savings Account 802004912122 D Srinivasulu .

2466 Savings Account 802004912133 D Kanthamma .

2467 Savings Account 802004912188 S Rajiya Bee .

2468 Savings Account 802004912224 Ramlakshumamma .

2469 Savings Account 802004912337 P Prabhavathi .

2470 Savings Account 802004912348 B Bhaskar .

2471 Savings Account 802004912359 C Pedda Ranga Reddy .

2472 Savings Account 802004912393 P Suryanarayana .

2473 Savings Account 802004913250 Y Nagi Reddy .

2474 Savings Account 802004913410 C Munaiah .

2475 Savings Account 802004913748 T Konamma .

2476 Savings Account 802004912235 Mr. P Katama Raju

2477 Savings Account 802000723002 Sree Venkateswara Yuvaja S

2478 Savings Account 802000720590 Ambedkar Youth Association

2479 Savings Account 802000720646 Chennakeshava Swamy . .

2480 Savings Account 802000720613 Chaithnaya Yuvajuna Colony

2481 Savings Account 802000723319 Mauthi Youth Association .

2482 Savings Account 802000724255 Sai Prabu Mahila Yuvashakt

2483 Savings Account 802000724357 Shasha Vali Mahila Yuvasha

2484 Savings Account 802000724379 Sri Ragavendra Mahila Yuva

2485 Savings Account 802000724391 Sri Vasavi Kanya Mahila Yu

2486 Savings Account 802000724404 Sri Kamadevkalpana Mahila

2487 Savings Account 802000724482 Babafakuruddin Sangam . .

2488 Savings Account 802000724493 Prahalada Ragavendra Yuvas

2489 Savings Account 802000723126 Sri Guru Ragavendra Youth

2490 Savings Account 802000720205 Srirama Youth Association

2491 Savings Account 802000722780 Lakshmi Youth Association

2492 Savings Account 802000722485 Kullaya Swamy Youth Associ

2493 Savings Account 802000723830 Janshi Lakshmi Mahila  You

2494 Savings Account 802000723035 Sri Sathya Priya Mahila Yo

2495 Savings Account 802000724346 Ahalladam Mahila Yuvashakt

2496 Savings Account 802000723932 Bukkacheral Nallammalabour

2497 Savings Account 802000723557 Sarada Youth Association .

2498 Savings Account 802000719993 Srihanuman Youth Associati

2499 Savings Account 802000722666 Obulesu Swamy Youth Associ

2500 Savings Account 802000723829 Shiridi Sai Youth Associat

2501 Savings Account 802000723104 Santhoshini Mahila Youth A

2502 Savings Account 802000724266 Alla Malik Mahila Yuvashak

2503 Savings Account 802000722258 Harshini Mahila Youth Asso

2504 Savings Account 802000723669 Ambika Youth Association .

2505 Savings Account 802000720023 Ambetkar Sahayaka Sangam .

2506 Savings Account 802000719971 Dr Ambedker Youth Associat

2507 Savings Account 802000719982 Umamaheswari Sangam . .

2508 Savings Account 802000720001 Chennamanaya Youth Associa

2509 Savings Account 802000720158 Ranganaykula Swamy Youth A

2510 Savings Account 802000720170 Shiridi Sai Yuvajana Sanga

2511 Savings Account 802000720261 Sri Jayalakshmi Youth Asso

2512 Savings Account 802000720283 Maruthi Mahila Youth Assoc

2513 Savings Account 802000720294 Gandhi Youth Asspciation .

2514 Savings Account 802000720307 Subhash Yiouth Association

2515 Savings Account 802000720341 Sri Shiridi Sai Youth Asso

2516 Savings Account 802000720352 Sri Lakshmi Padi Parisrama

2517 Savings Account 802000720363 Sri Sai Datha Youth Associ

2518 Savings Account 802000720409 Kranthi Youth Assocition .

2519 Savings Account 802000720410 Sri Venkateswara Yuvajana

2520 Savings Account 802000720421 Sri Shiridi Sai Yuvajana

2521 Savings Account 802000720443 Ahladhini Mahila Podupu Sa

2522 Savings Account 802000720487 Sri Narasimha Swamy Youth

2523 Savings Account 802000720498 Sri Sathya Sai Youth Assoc
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2524 Savings Account 802000720512 Sri Virabadreshwara Yuvaja

2525 Savings Account 802000720589 Vandanaya .A . .

2526 Savings Account 802000720602 Siva Bharathi Youth Associ

2527 Savings Account 802000720624 Navodya  Yuvajuna Sangam .

2528 Savings Account 802000720635 Siddivinayaka Yuvajuna San

2529 Savings Account 802000720657 Vinayaka Youth Association

2530 Savings Account 802000720679 Srisai Bhavani  Youth Asso

2531 Savings Account 802000720748 Sri Subramanyeshwara Youth

2532 Savings Account 802000720759 Srinivasa Youth Associatio

2533 Savings Account 802000720760 Sri Rama Yuvajuna Sangam .

2534 Savings Account 802000720771 Syamala Yuvajuan Sangam .

2535 Savings Account 802000720782 Kameshwari Youth Associati

2536 Savings Account 802000720793 Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2537 Savings Account 802000720806 Arundathi Youth Associatio

2538 Savings Account 802000720817 Viranjaneyulu Yuvajuna San

2539 Savings Account 802000720839 Sri  Lakshmi Mahila Youth

2540 Savings Account 802000720840 Indira Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2541 Savings Account 802000720862 Venkata Yuvajuna Sangam .

2542 Savings Account 802000720919 Bojja Bothari Youth Associ

2543 Savings Account 802000720942 Prasanna Anjaneya Youth As

2544 Savings Account 802000721016 Lakshmi Prasanna Youth Ass

2545 Savings Account 802000721038 Sri Devi Youth Association

2546 Savings Account 802000721049 Sri Venkateshwara Youth As

2547 Savings Account 802000721061 Sree Ramam Youvajuna Sanga

2548 Savings Account 802000720704 Gandhi Youth Association .

2549 Savings Account 802000720454 Datha Sai Youth Associatio

2550 Savings Account 802000723647 Kashim Youth Associartion

2551 Savings Account 802000719915 Sri Dastagiriswamy Youth A

2552 Savings Account 802000719926 Indira Gandhi Youth Associ

2553 Savings Account 802000719937 Sree Ramayoivjana Seva San

2554 Savings Account 802000720545 Sri Chowdeshwari Yuvajana

2555 Savings Account 802000722010 Baba Saheb Yuvajana Sangam

2556 Savings Account 802000721141 Sree Vani Youth Associatio

2557 Savings Account 802000720578 Swathi Youth Association .

2558 Savings Account 802000723681 Daela Electronics . .

2559 Savings Account 802000721561 Smruthi Youth Association

2560 Savings Account 802000721924 Ragavendra Youth Associati

2561 Savings Account 802000721935 Omkara Mahila Youth Associ

2562 Savings Account 802000721946 Sai Youth Associatian . .

2563 Savings Account 802000722724 Lakshmi Yuvajana Sangam .

2564 Savings Account 802000720396 Maheswari Youth Associatio

2565 Savings Account 802000724335 Rajeswari Youth Associatio

2566 Savings Account 802000724437 Nehru Yuvashakthi Sangam .

2567 Savings Account 802000719959 Abyudayayuvajana Sangam .

2568 Savings Account 802000721107 Ganesh Youth Association .

2569 Savings Account 802000721855 Om Vayudatha Yuvajana Sang

2570 Savings Account 802000720920 Sri Sai Youth Association

2571 Savings Account 802000719960 Babaiah Swamy Youth Associ

2572 Savings Account 802000723411 Sri Bhagavan Satya Sai You

2573 Savings Account 802000723455 Bala Gangadhar Tilak Y A .

2574 Savings Account 802000723477 Babamahila Youth Associati

2575 Savings Account 802000723488 A . Venkateshwara Youth As

2576 Savings Account 802000723499 Sri Shiridi Sai Youth Asso

2577 Savings Account 802000722269 Pragathi Mahila Youth Asso

2578 Savings Account 802000723422 Rahavendra Youth Associati

2579 Savings Account 802000723433 Ambedkar Yiouth Associatio

2580 Savings Account 802000721628 Swachanda Seva Samsta Y.A

2581 Savings Account 802000720318 Sri Lakshmi Mahila Youth A

2582 Savings Account 802000720668 Sri Bhagya Lakhsmi Mahila

2583 Savings Account 802000721527 Hanuman Youth  Association

2584 Savings Account 802000725645 Maremma Vaddera Co Op Soci

2585 Savings Account 802000723079 Mounika Youth Association

2586 Savings Account 802000720523 Indira Gandi Yuvajuna Sang

2587 Savings Account 802000720238 Sri Vijaneswara Youth Asso

2588 Savings Account 802000722576 Yekalavya Yuvajana Sangam

2589 Savings Account 802000720895 Sri Lakshmi Narasimha Swam

2590 Savings Account 802000721174 Sai Krishan Youth Associat

2591 Savings Account 802000721516 Adarsha Youth Association

2592 Savings Account 802000723625 Reddy Youth Association .

2593 Savings Account 802000722611 Bhagath Sing Youth Associa

2594 Savings Account 802000720385 Sapthagiri Methrupaksha Yu

2595 Savings Account 802000719835 M Sai Troders . .

2596 Savings Account 802000721720 Sai Guru Yuvajuna Sangam .

2597 Savings Account 802000722940 Nethaji Youth Association

2598 Savings Account 802000720691 Akkamma Gari Mahila Youth

2599 Savings Account 802000720067 Sree Venkateswara Chethana

2600 Savings Account 802000720078 Sree Veeranna Swamy Chetha

2601 Savings Account 802000724062 Bharath Yuva Shakthi Sanga

2602 Savings Account 802000724108 Manikanta Yuvajuna Sangam

2603 Savings Account 802000724142 Maruthi Yuvashakthi Sangam

2604 Savings Account 802000724153 Mother Therisa Yuvashakthi

2605 Savings Account 802000724175 Akkamma Gari Swamy Yuvasha

2606 Savings Account 802000724197 Gayathri Yuvajuna Sangam .

2607 Savings Account 802000724244 Sai Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2608 Savings Account 802000724302 Sri Sai Krupa Youth . .

2609 Savings Account 802000724313 Lakshmi Narasimha Y.S . .

2610 Savings Account 802000724324 Sai Yuva Shakthi Sangam .
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2611 Savings Account 802000724368 Sri Venkateswara Yuvajuna

2612 Savings Account 802000724448 Karunasri Yuvajuna Sangam

2613 Savings Account 802000724459 Shahi Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2614 Savings Account 802000724460 Bhavani Youth Association

2615 Savings Account 802000724471 Sri Hari Hara Yuva Shakthi

2616 Savings Account 802000724517 A. Venkata Narayana Co Pri

2617 Savings Account 802000723727 Vivekananda Youth Associat

2618 Savings Account 802000723364 Chandra Shekar Azad Youth

2619 Savings Account 802000722622 Sri Siridi Sai Yuvajana Sa

2620 Savings Account 802000720330 Vikalanulayuvajana Sangam

2621 Savings Account 802000722407 Nallamala Yuvajana Associa

2622 Savings Account 802000721991 Sarojine Naidu Yuvajuna Sa

2623 Savings Account 802000725714 Golden Leef Vyavasaya Vani

2624 Savings Account 802000723874 Sri Sathya Sai Baba Youth

2625 Savings Account 802000719857 Samsung & Co. . .

2626 Savings Account 802000723217 Mahalakshmi Mahila Youth A

2627 Savings Account 802000723228 Sree  Sai Seva  Youth Asso

2628 Savings Account 802000724084 Y.S. Zeelan . .

2629 Savings Account 802000721968 Yesukrishtu Krupa Youth As

2630 Savings Account 802000719891 Bharahtiya Youth Associati

2631 Savings Account 802000723998 Sree Geeta Mahila Yuvasakt

2632 Savings Account 802000721050 Sri Venkateshwara Youth As

2633 Savings Account 802000723921 Vadde Labor Contract Co Op

2634 Savings Account 802000721265 Sri  Lakshmi Youth Associa

2635 Savings Account 802000721673 Ambedkar Youth Association

2636 Savings Account 802000720975 Baba Youth Association . .

2637 Savings Account 802000720986 R.B. Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2638 Savings Account 802000721469 Mother Therisa Youth Assoc

2639 Savings Account 802000721470 Sri Venkateshwara Youth As

2640 Savings Account 802000725500 Rushya Sringa Moni Rithumi

2641 Savings Account 802000725442 Sri Sarada H&W Co.Sco. . .

2642 Savings Account 802000723807 Shasha Vali Youth Associat

2643 Savings Account 802000721403 Sri Mallikarjuna Swamy San

2644 Savings Account 802000723159 M.S. Sri Lakshmi Electroin

2645 Savings Account 802000721390 Sri Lakshmi Narasimha Yuva

2646 Savings Account 802000722496 Narasimha Swamy Youth Asso

2647 Savings Account 802000722848 Kullaya Swamy Youth Associ

2648 Savings Account 802000722270 Sri Sathyanarayana Swamy Y

2649 Savings Account 802000722372 Sri Venkateswaray Yuvajana

2650 Savings Account 802000722383 S Shaksha Vali . .

2651 Savings Account 802000722815 Sangameswara Youth Associa

2652 Savings Account 802000722418 Sri Venkateswara Youth Ass

2653 Savings Account 802000721505 Deepti Youth Association .

2654 Savings Account 802000721684 Hanuman Youth Asspciation

2655 Savings Account 802000721695 Jau Paramesha  Youth Assoc

2656 Savings Account 802000721731 Yuvajuna Sankshamam Sangam

2657 Savings Account 802000721742 Lakshmi Mahila Youth Assoc

2658 Savings Account 802000721764 Akkammagari Mahila Yuvajun

2659 Savings Account 802000721775 Sri Sai Youth Association

2660 Savings Account 802000721786 Anjaneya Swamy Yuvaja  San

2661 Savings Account 802000721800 Raja Rajeswari Mahila Yout

2662 Savings Account 802000721822 Venkata Sai Youth Associti

2663 Savings Account 802000721833 Sai Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2664 Savings Account 802000721877 Govardhana Yoith Sangam As

2665 Savings Account 802000721888 Asha Kiran Youth Associati

2666 Savings Account 802000721899 Jai Bharath Youth Associat

2667 Savings Account 802000721902 Rehameniya Youth Sangam .

2668 Savings Account 802000721979 Sri Hanuman Youth Associat

2669 Savings Account 802000721980 Indira Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2670 Savings Account 802000722009 Subasha Chandrabosh Yuvaju

2671 Savings Account 802000722054 Sree Murthi Youth Associat

2672 Savings Account 802000722087 Sai Youth Association . .

2673 Savings Account 802000722123 Vivekanda Youth Associatii

2674 Savings Account 802000722134 Azad Youth Welfare Associa

2675 Savings Account 802000722145 Sai Krupa Sangam . .

2676 Savings Account 802000722156 Nehru .Youth Association .

2677 Savings Account 802000722167 Sri Sai Krupa Yuvajana San

2678 Savings Account 802000722214 Telugu Mahila Youth Sangam

2679 Savings Account 802000722225 Aravinda Ashwartha Sikhsna

2680 Savings Account 802000722236 Sri Chenna Youth Associati

2681 Savings Account 802000722247 Sree Bheemalingeswara  You

2682 Savings Account 802000723692 Premcharan Mahila Youth As

2683 Savings Account 802000721083 Sri Kanaka  Mahalakshmi Yu

2684 Savings Account 802000721118 Jai Hanumana Youth Associa

2685 Savings Account 802000721130 Sri Ragavendra Youth Assoc

2686 Savings Account 802000721221 Sri Sai Youth Association

2687 Savings Account 802000721254 Sri Srinivasa Youth Associ

2688 Savings Account 802000721287 Sarojinei  Naidu Mahila Sa

2689 Savings Account 802000721312 Sri Saila Youth Mahila Ass

2690 Savings Account 802000721458 Subash Chandra Bose Youth

2691 Savings Account 802000721538 Govardan Mahila Sangam . .

2692 Savings Account 802000721549 Durga Bai Mahila Yuvajuna

2693 Savings Account 802000721572 Saraswathi Yuvajana Sangam

2694 Savings Account 802000721594 Sri Chowdeshwari Youth Ass

2695 Savings Account 802000721617 Durgabai Mahila Sangam . .

2696 Savings Account 802000721651 Sri Lakshmi Yuvajuna Sanga

2697 Savings Account 802000720192 Ambedker Vikalaiygula Yout
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2698 Savings Account 802000721163 Bapuji Youth Association .

2699 Savings Account 802000721425 Anuradha Agencies . .

2700 Savings Account 802000724186 Parvathi Mahila Sangam . .

2701 Savings Account 802000721209 Sri Vinayaka Yuvajuna Sang

2702 Savings Account 802000722860 Meri Matha Youth Associati

2703 Savings Account 802000723603 Muthyalamma Yuvajana Sanga

2704 Savings Account 802000724119 Balaji Youth Association .

2705 Savings Account 802000724120 Tirumala Youth Association

2706 Savings Account 802000720873 Nethaji Youth Association

2707 Savings Account 802000723818 Swathi Youth Association .

2708 Savings Account 802000722349 Rajuguru Yuvajana Sangam .

2709 Savings Account 802000721152 Sri Sai Teja Youth Assoaci

2710 Savings Account 802000722702 Balaji Youth Association .

2711 Savings Account 802000723342 Anjaneya Yuvajana Sangam .

2712 Savings Account 802000723568 S.V. Electronics . .

2713 Savings Account 802000723046 Sri Venkateswara Youth Ass

2714 Savings Account 802000722984 Sri Shiridi Sai Mahila Yuv

2715 Savings Account 802000721378 Sri Sai Mahila Youth Assoc

2716 Savings Account 802000723841 Vijaya Lakshmi Yuva Shakth

2717 Savings Account 802000719813 Sri Rama Agro Industreis .

2718 Savings Account 802000722644 Ambedkar Youth Association

2719 Savings Account 802000722951 Sanapa Rajulu Yuvajanasang

2720 Savings Account 802000722973 Sri Pavan Mahila Yuvajuna

2721 Savings Account 802000722305 Anjaneyaswamy Youth Assoca

2722 Savings Account 802000721640 Sri Venkataeswara Youth As

2723 Savings Account 802000722688 Vasundharaya Yuvajana Sang

2724 Savings Account 802000722859 Narachandrababu Naidu Yout

2725 Savings Account 802000722076 Sri Saraswathi Baba Youth

2726 Savings Account 802000682112 Mr. B Nallappa . .

2727 Savings Account 802000683397 S Shakeer Bi . .

2728 Savings Account 802000683400 J  C Anasuyamma . .

2729 Savings Account 802000683411 Mrs. R Bharathi . .

2730 Savings Account 802000684710 Mr. M Lakshmi Reddy . .

2731 Savings Account 802000685384 Mr. D. Srinivasulu . .

2732 Savings Account 802000687766 M. Venkatalakshmi . .

2733 Savings Account 802000687926 D..V. Lalitha . .

2734 Savings Account 802000689504 Mr. Y. Krishna Reddy . .

2735 Savings Account 802000690927 M. S. Nagajyothi . .

2736 Savings Account 802000698440 Mr. K. Ramanjaneyulu . .

2737 Savings Account 802000710059 Mr. G Kalyan Chakravarthy . .

2738 Savings Account 802000719109 Khaja Bee . .

2739 Savings Account 802000722338 Mr. Sree Maruthi Youth Associa

2740 Savings Account 802000722452 Mr. Swathi Youth Association .

2741 Savings Account 802000723182 Mr. Nehra Youth Association .

2742 Savings Account 802000724663 Chaithanya Ya . .

2743 Savings Account 802000703109 Mr. C. Ravi Kumar . .

2744 Savings Account 802000680501 K. Varalakshmi . .

2745 Savings Account 802000693065 Mr. G  Sankar Reddy . .

2746 Savings Account 802000719347 Mr. S Narayana . .

2747 Savings Account 802000685486 Mr. P. Bramhaiah . .

2748 Savings Account 802000706086 Mr. M. Bhavani Prasad Reddy .

2749 Savings Account 802000709713 Mrs. M Saraswathi . .

2750 Savings Account 802000710286 Mr. V Jayarami Reddy . .

2751 Savings Account 802000718989 Mrs. Mandala Lakshmi Devi . .

2752 Savings Account 802000687256 Mr. C Jaya Simha . .

2753 Savings Account 802000714509 Mrs. Ganddi Lakshmidevi . .

2754 Savings Account 802000682713 Mr. M. Chandrashekar . .

2755 Savings Account 802000701816 Mr. G. Srinivasulu . .

2756 Savings Account 802000681822 R. M. Subbalakshmma . .

2757 Savings Account 802000719358 Mr. Pujari Obulesu . .

2758 Savings Account 802000714724 Mrs. Ankki Manda Narasamma . .

2759 Savings Account 802000687948 V. Vijaya Lakshmi . .

2760 Savings Account 802000706949 Mr. B. Rajeshw Wari . .

2761 Savings Account 802000714699 Mr. B Chenna Anjaneyulu . .

2762 Savings Account 802000687063 V. Guramma . .

2763 Savings Account 802000687777 Mr. P . Naresh . .

2764 Savings Account 802000686161 Mr. Y. Eswaraiah . .

2765 Savings Account 802000695585 Mr. Y. Ramalinga Reddy . .

2766 Savings Account 802000710297 V Malleswari . .

2767 Savings Account 802000690961 Mr. Madhu . .

2768 Savings Account 802000682702 K. Bhagya Lakshmi . .

2769 Savings Account 802000704679 Mr. M. Chennarapa Reddy . .

2770 Savings Account 802000716801 Mr. K Chandra Sekhar . .

2771 Savings Account 802000719518 Mr. J Mutyalappa . .

2772 Savings Account 802000692233 C. Lakshmi Devi . .

2773 Savings Account 802000686387 Y  Rajeswari . .

2774 Savings Account 802000688748 Mr. G. Chinna Pothaiah . .

2775 Savings Account 802000682554 D.Dharani . .

2776 Savings Account 802000685623 Mr. Anjineyulu . .

2777 Savings Account 802000685985 Mr. B. Jayaram . .

2778 Savings Account 802000701453 Mr. G. Nagaraju . .

2779 Savings Account 802000685827 M. Rama Devi . .

2780 Savings Account 802000683422 Gangamma . .

2781 Savings Account 802000717974 Mr. K Sreenivasulu . .

2782 Savings Account 802000719007 Mrs. M Rajyalakshmi . .

2783 Savings Account 802000719074 Mr. J Chinna Yellappa . .

2784 Savings Account 802000687507 Mr. E Eswaraiah . .



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

2785 Savings Account 802000682688 Bee Bi . .

2786 Savings Account 802000688089 Mr. K. Rushingamma . .

2787 Savings Account 802000723206 Mr. Chennekesava Youth Associa

2788 Savings Account 802000683319 Mrs. A Venkatalakshmi . .

2789 Savings Account 802000724426 Mr. Sri Ram Yuvajuna Sangam .

2790 Savings Account 802000723885 Mr. Bramhana Vidikakarya Nirva

2791 Savings Account 802000719041 Beebi Jan . .

2792 Savings Account 802000721414 Mr. Sri Krishna Devaraya Yuvaj

2793 Savings Account 802000724380 Mr. Vasundara Yuvashakthi Sang

2794 Savings Account 802000721196 Mr. Sri Venkateshwara Yuvajuna

2795 Savings Account 802000687802 J.B.Salamma . .

2796 Savings Account 802000683591 Mrs. D Noorbi . .

2797 Savings Account 802000724028 Mr. Sarojini Naidu Youth Assoc

2798 Savings Account 802000725667 Mr. Ankalamma Vaddera Co Op So

2799 Savings Account 802000693009 Mr. E. Sainath . .

2800 Savings Account 802000719948 Mr. Sree Ramayurajna Sangam .

2801 Savings Account 802000722430 Mr. Saraswati Mahila Yoth Asso

2802 Savings Account 802000723772 Mr. Sri Venkatesware Chemicals

2803 Savings Account 802000681877 S Bee Be . .

2804 Savings Account 802000722281 Mr. Muthyalamma Devatha Yuvaja

2805 Savings Account 802000721356 Mr. Sri Muthyalamma Yuvajuna S

2806 Savings Account 802000724288 Mr. Kamakeshi Youth Associatio

2807 Savings Account 802000723591 Mr. Sai Youth Association . .

2808 Savings Account 802000719868 Mr. Mandla Parishad Election S

2809 Savings Account 802000721811 Mr. Sri Lakshmi Narasimha Swam

2810 Savings Account 802000721797 Mr. Sri Sai Subramanyasm Swmy

2811 Savings Account 802000684903 Mr. Venkatesulu . .

2812 Savings Account 802000725588 Mr. Sree Thathaiah Swamy Nai B

2813 Savings Account 802000684051 Mr. C Mahamadh Basha . .

2814 Savings Account 802000719879 Mr. C M Ey Group Adarsa Studen

2815 Savings Account 802000681957 Mr. Nagiranna . .

2816 Savings Account 802000722510 Mr. Indira Priyadarshini Youth

2817 Savings Account 802000714848 Mrs. N Gayathri . .

2818 Savings Account 802000723239 Mr. Sri Venkateswara Bamboo We

2819 Savings Account 802000687552 Mr. S. Ashok . .

2820 Savings Account 802000723943 Mr. Sri Subramanyamswara L C R

2821 Savings Account 802000723386 Mr. Sri Lakshmi Narayanswamy Y

2822 Savings Account 802000723193 Mr. Kottapalli Yellamma Swamy

2823 Savings Account 802000682815 Lakshmi Devi . .

2824 Savings Account 802000682906 T Siva Kumari . .

2825 Savings Account 802000719018 M Lakshmi Devi . .

2826 Savings Account 802000719029 G Padmavathi . .

2827 Savings Account 802000687824 Mr. B  Ramanjaneyulu . .

2828 Savings Account 802000701555 Mr. Y. Nagarjuna . .

2829 Savings Account 802000685781 Mr. G Mallikarjuna Sarma . .

2830 Savings Account 802000685678 Mr. B Ramanjineyulu . .

2831 Savings Account 802000686966 P Venkata Lakshmi . .

2832 Savings Account 802000683727 Mr. B Naga Muni. . .

2833 Savings Account 802000720045 Mr. Prayanka Swayam Sahayaka S

2834 Savings Account 802000683909 Mr. B. Yerriswamy . .

2835 Savings Account 802000684595 Mr. R Thimma  Reddy . .

2836 Savings Account 802000724506 Mr. Countintg Educational Cent

2837 Savings Account 802000684380 Mr. C. Ramachadnra . .

2838 Savings Account 802000725747 Mr. Alla Chenetha Group . .

2839 Savings Account 802000724562 Mr. Sri Hari Hara Putra Ayyapa

2840 Savings Account 802000688023 Mr. Peera . .

2841 Savings Account 802000689649 Mr. J.P. Sastry . .

2842 Savings Account 802000723546 Mr. Mother Therisa Mahil Youth

2843 Savings Account 802000724551 Mr. Chirman V.D.C . .

2844 Savings Account 802000722203 Mr. Sri Shiridi Sai Mahila You

2845 Savings Account 802000724131 Mr. Sai Venkateshwara Sangam .

2846 Savings Account 802000721606 Mr. Baba.Youth Association . .

2847 Savings Account 802000724211 Mr. Sri Sai Yuvajuna Sangam .

2848 Savings Account 802000724222 Mr. Theja Yuvajuna Sangam . .

2849 Savings Account 802000721232 Mr. Jana Seva Youth Associatio

2850 Savings Account 802000684629 Mr. B. V. Chalapathi . .

2851 Savings Account 802000723375 Mr. Sri Panduranga Youth Assoc

2852 Savings Account 802000720567 Mr. Shiridi Sai Youth Associat

2853 Savings Account 802000682361 Bee Bi . .

2854 Savings Account 802000684006 Mr. G Narayana Reddy . .

2855 Savings Account 802000683998 P Eswaramma . .

2856 Savings Account 802000684028 Mr. B Adi Narayana . .

2857 Savings Account 802000683932 Mr. O Hari Prasad . .

2858 Savings Account 802000684062 P Lakshmamma . .

2859 Savings Account 802000683921 Mr. P Guru Prasad . .

2860 Savings Account 802000683466 P Latha . .

2861 Savings Account 802000721844 Mr. Rajeev Youth Sngam . .

2862 Savings Account 802000687619 Mr. S. Saleem Malik . .

2863 Savings Account 802000721323 Mr. Indira Priyadarshini Yuvaj

2864 Savings Account 802000722189 Mr. Chatihnya Mahila Mandal Yo

2865 Savings Account 802000683342 A C Sree Lakshmi . .

2866 Savings Account 802000683874 Mr. P Narayana Swamy . .

2867 Savings Account 802000684562 M Lakshmamma . .

2868 Savings Account 802000725929 Mr. Sri Gangabhavani Rajaka Cs

2869 Savings Account 802000725941 Mr. Sri Hari Washerman Rcos .

2870 Savings Account 802000722190 Mr. Sri Srinvasa Youth Associa

2871 Savings Account 802000725952 Mr. Srisaila Mallikarjuna Swam



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

2872 Savings Account 802000723987 Mr. Helpline Building Services

2873 Savings Account 802000722350 Mr. Chaitanya  Youth Assocatio

2874 Savings Account 802000686592 Mr. K. Narasamma . .

2875 Savings Account 802000725918 Mr. Sri Lalitha Washermen C.Sc

2876 Savings Account 802000721367 Mr. Rajya Lakshmi Mahila Sanga

2877 Savings Account 802000723331 Mr. Indira Youth Association .

2878 Savings Account 802000723852 Mr. Sri Saisuma Youth Associat

2879 Savings Account 802000687755 Mr. A. Mallikarjuna . .

2880 Savings Account 802000687223 K. Kantha Mani . .

2881 Savings Account 802000684674 Mr. R Balaji Chowdary . .

2882 Savings Account 802000723794 Mr. Sri Shiridi Sai Baba Yuva

2883 Savings Account 802000715183 Mrs. M Varalakshmi . .

2884 Savings Account 802000684584 Mr. K Pullaiah . .

2885 Savings Account 802000723738 Mr. Sanhmithra Youth Associati

2886 Savings Account 802000723761 Mr. Sai Prabu Dwakra Youth Ass

2887 Savings Account 802000723783 Mr. Abyudaya Yuvajuna Sangam .

2888 Savings Account 802000723658 Mr. Muthyalamma Swamy Youth As

2889 Savings Account 802000725930 Mr. Sri Hari Washer Man Cs . .

2890 Savings Account 802000722779 Mr. Maruthi Youth Asscoation .

2891 Savings Account 802000723636 Mr. Hajee Vali Youth Associati

2892 Savings Account 802000723400 Mr. Kasturi Bai Mahila Sangam

2893 Savings Account 802000723115 Mr. Tharakarama Yourh Associat

2894 Savings Account 802000723091 Mr. Sri Sai Youth Association

2895 Savings Account 802000721447 Mr. Sri Shiridei Sai Baba Yout

2896 Savings Account 802000683284 Mr. S Vajeer . .

2897 Savings Account 802000723024 Mr. Mother Therisa Youth Assoc

2898 Savings Account 802000723068 Mr. Siddi Vinayaka Youth Assoc

2899 Savings Account 802000722713 Mr. Lakshmi Sai Youth Associat

2900 Savings Account 802000722871 Mr. Arogyamatha Youth Associat

2901 Savings Account 802000722882 Mr. J.M.J Youth Association .

2902 Savings Account 802000722893 Mr. Raja Rajeswari Youth Assoc

2903 Savings Account 802000722917 Mr. Sri Subramaneswara Youth A

2904 Savings Account 802000722928 Mr. Annamagari Youth Associati

2905 Savings Account 802000722032 Mr. Sapthagiri Yuvajana Sangam

2906 Savings Account 802000722043 Mr. Manju Natha Yuvajuna Sanga

2907 Savings Account 802000722554 Mr. Pappuru Ramacharulu Yuvaja

2908 Savings Account 802000722565 Mr. Bhagath Sing Yuvajana Sang

2909 Savings Account 802000722543 Mr. Nethaji Youth Association

2910 Savings Account 802000720181 Mr. Sree Mallikarjuna Youth As

2911 Savings Account 802000683910 Mr. B Pullappa . .

2912 Savings Account 802000719030 Mr. P Narayana Swamy . .

2913 Savings Account 802000722101 Mr. Sangameshwara Youth Associ

2914 Savings Account 802000720680 Mr. Sri Mani Kanta Youth Assoc

2915 Savings Account 802000721389 Mr. Shiva Yuvajuna Sangma . .

2916 Savings Account 802000683852 A Rudramma . .

2917 Savings Account 802000724277 Mr. Prashanthi Yuvajuna Societ

2918 Savings Account 802000723444 Mr. Babay Yuvajana Sangam . .

2919 Savings Account 802000723863 Mr. Kasthuri Mahila Youth Asso

2920 Savings Account 802000723910 Mr. Principal Medhavi Jr Colle

2921 Savings Account 802000722532 Mr. Sree Venkateswara Yuvajana

2922 Savings Account 802000681924 Eswaramma . .

2923 Savings Account 802000686490 Mr. V. Veeranjaneyulu . .

2924 Savings Account 802000723148 Mr. Saraswathi Mahila Youth As

2925 Savings Account 802000718796 Mrs. A Subba Rathnama . .

2926 Savings Account 802000683273 C Bhagyamma . .

2927 Savings Account 802000687722 Mr. K. Ramanjeaneyulu . .

2928 Savings Account 802000685703 Mr. S A Razak . .

2929 Savings Account 802000685634 Mr. V Narayana . .

2930 Savings Account 802000718650 Mrs. S Sreedevi . .

2931 Savings Account 802000721753 Mr. Ambedkar Sangam Youth Asso

2932 Savings Account 802000724095 Mr. Sri Lakshmi Narasimha Swam

2933 Savings Account 802000686944 Mr. K. Venkatanarayana . .

2934 Savings Account 802000724233 Mr. Srinivasa Youth Associatio

2935 Savings Account 802000720034 Mr. Durga Bhavani Swayam Sahay

2936 Savings Account 802000719110 Mr. P Bhaskar Reddy . .

2937 Savings Account 802000683320 A Rama Lakshmamma . .

2938 Savings Account 802000723965 Mr. Shb New Sadiq Auto Guarage

2939 Savings Account 802000683364 Mr. Ranganath . .

2940 Savings Account 802000683024 Mr. B Venkatesulu . .

2941 Savings Account 802000683308 Mrs. Nagalakshmi . .

2942 Savings Account 802000683772 J Savithramma . .

2943 Savings Account 802000722361 Mr. Abyudaya Yuvajuna Sangam .

2944 Savings Account 802000721298 Mr. Durga Bai Deshmuk Mahla Yu

2945 Savings Account 802000726310 Mr. Sri Lakshmi Narasimha Mahi

2946 Savings Account 802000681888 Shahida . .

2947 Savings Account 802000689128 Mr. C. Nagarjuna . .

2948 Savings Account 802000683943 Mr. A Vijaya Kumar . .

2949 Savings Account 802000689322 Mr. H. Ravindra Reddy . .

2950 Savings Account 802000681811 Mr. Polanna . .

2951 Savings Account 802000681800 Mr. H Polanna . .

2952 Savings Account 802000681797 Mr. Narayana . .

2953 Savings Account 802000681980 Mr. S Guru Murthi . .

2954 Savings Account 802000680170 Mr. P Mala Obulesu . .

2955 Savings Account 802000721550 Mr. Kasthruba Mahila Swmay Sha

2956 Savings Account 802000721913 Mr. Medaar Yuvajana Sangam . .

2957 Savings Account 802000683046 Mr. S Ranghanatha Rao . .

2958 Savings Account 802000697399 Mr. D. Venkata Siva Reddy . .



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

2959 Savings Account 802000723670 Mr. C. Vedantha Lakshmaiah You

2960 Savings Account 802000684277 Mr. V.Narayana . .

2961 Savings Account 802000681991 Mr. M Venkatesulu . .

2962 Savings Account 802000721639 Mr. Sanga Mithra Mahila Youyh

2963 Savings Account 802000723579 Mr. Subash Chandra Bose Youth

2964 Savings Account 802000697071 Mr. S Govardan Reddy . .

2965 Savings Account 802000719096 Venkata Lakshmi . .

2966 Savings Account 802000722655 Mr. Sri Jagajeevan Ram  Yiouth

2967 Savings Account 802000720012 Mr. Sree Sai Swayam Sahayaka S

2968 Savings Account 802000685566 K Rama Rao . .

2969 Savings Account 802000725522 Mr. Swasakthi Sendriya Vyavasa

2970 Savings Account 802000683160 Mr. S Mahaboob Basha . .

2971 Savings Account 802000721005 Mr. Babu Youth Associatioan .

2972 Savings Account 802000683603 Mr. T. Srinivasa Rao . .

2973 Savings Account 802000683353 Lakshmi Devi . .

2974 Savings Account 802000719904 Mr. Sri Anjanaeya Swamy Youth

2975 Savings Account 802000723524 Mr. Naik Youth Association . .

2976 Savings Account 802000681946 Abeeda Begum . .

2977 Savings Account 802000723535 Mr. Bagya Youth Association .

2978 Savings Account 802000720737 Mr. Sri Bojja Swamy Youth Asso

2979 Savings Account 802000723750 Mr. Sri Peddanna Mahila Yuvasa

2980 Savings Account 802000720272 Mr. Umamaheswara Youth Associa

2981 Savings Account 802000719824 Mr. Sri Lakshmi Auto Eng Wor .

2982 Savings Account 802000719788 Mr. Ranga Dimoga Dimond Brakks

2983 Savings Account 802000723614 Mr. Anjaneya Swmay  Youth  Ass

2984 Savings Account 802000724595 Mr. Bramhana Kalyana Parithaya

2985 Savings Account 802000685736 Mr. A Vijaya Baskar Reddy . .

2986 Savings Account 802000724798 Mr. Dollar Computers . .

2987 Savings Account 802000688318 Mr. S. Ramesh Babu . .

2988 Savings Account 802000719777 Mr. Sri Gayathri English Med .

2989 Savings Account 802000722429 Mr. Tharakarama Youth Associat

2990 Savings Account 802000682871 Subbamma . .

2991 Savings Account 802000682860 Naramma . .

2992 Savings Account 802000682859 Rusingamma . .

2993 Savings Account 802000682893 Eswaramma . .

2994 Savings Account 802000683068 Mr. S Ranghanatha Rao . .

2995 Savings Account 802000685317 Mrs. M N Lakshmi Kanthamma . .

2996 Savings Account 802000723171 Mr. Tghreebhuvanaya Youth Asso

2997 Savings Account 802000719052 Jainu Bee . .

2998 Savings Account 802000721243 Mr. Sree Gayathri Youth Associ

2999 Savings Account 802000681899 Mr. P Narayana Swamy . .

3000 Savings Account 802000681708 Mr. K Ramanjaneyulu . .

3001 Savings Account 802000724299 Mr. Kondameedaraya Youth Assoc

3002 Savings Account 802000723137 Mr. Nandavaram Chowdeshwari Vi

3003 Savings Account 802000682928 Lakshmi Devi . .

3004 Savings Account 802000682917 Subbamma . .

3005 Savings Account 802000719063 A Lakshmi Devi . .

3006 Savings Account 802000684607 Mr. N. Lakshmi Kishor . .

3007 Savings Account 802000681968 Swarnamma . .

3008 Savings Account 802000713356 Mr. N Venkatesulu . .

3009 Savings Account 802000683524 B. Mangamma . .

3010 Savings Account 802000683477 Kulum Be . .

3011 Savings Account 802000683295 Mr. Mohammad Ali . .

3012 Savings Account 802000686025 N. Lakshmi Narasamma . .

3013 Savings Account 802000683444 Jayamma . .

3014 Savings Account 802000683455 Girija Bai . .

3015 Savings Account 802000685599 P Vijaya Ranga Nayaka Ku . .

3016 Savings Account 802000685758 K Chandrakala . .

3017 Savings Account 802000714713 Mr. Ankki Lakshmanna . .

3018 Savings Account 802000686285 Mr. V. Sreenivasulu . .

3019 Savings Account 802000687915 K.R. Padhmaja . .

3020 Savings Account 802000681775 Mr. K V Marenna . .

3021 Savings Account 802000719121 Mr. M V Siva Reddy . .

3022 Savings Account 802000683954 Mr. B Bala Narasimha Reddy . .

3023 Savings Account 802000682882 Devi .

3024 Current Account 802000678922 Master Printers . .

3025 Current Account 802000678933 Basha Engineering Worgs . .

3026 Current Account 802000678944 Nanda Association . .

3027 Current Account 802000678955 Right Soloutions . .

3028 Current Account 802000678999 Victory Wines . .

3029 Current Account 802000679039 Vinayaka Travels . .

3030 Current Account 802000679040 Praja Eata Weekiy . .

3031 Current Account 802000679051 Windows Software Technol . .

3032 Current Account 802000679062 R R Liquors . .

3033 Current Account 802000679073 Baba Engineering $ Weldr . .

3034 Current Account 802000679084 Populer Enterprises . .

3035 Current Account 802000679119 Sri Vijaya Lakshmi Enter . .

3036 Current Account 802000679142 S V Wines . .

3037 SB Individuals 802001656498 D Peddakka . .                                              

3038 SB Individuals 802001646989 T Suvarnamma . .                                            

3039 SB Individuals 802001647064 B Anjineyulu . .                                            

3040 SB Individuals 802001647111 C K Krishna Murthi . .                                      

3041 SB Individuals 802001647122 C K Venkata Ramudu . .                                      

3042 SB Individuals 802001647133 B Ramudu . .                                                

3043 SB Individuals 802001647144 M Venkata  Ramudu . .                                       

3044 SB Individuals 802001647155 K Ananthayya . .                                            

3045 SB Individuals 802001647166 K Santha Kumar . .                                          
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3046 SB Individuals 802001647177 K Ramanjanamma . .                                          

3047 SB Individuals 802001647188 A Sathyanarayana . .                                        

3048 SB Individuals 802001647199 R Balakrishna . .                                           

3049 SB Individuals 802001647202 C K Lakshmamma . .                                          

3050 SB Individuals 802001647224 C P Rangayya . .                                            

3051 SB Individuals 802001647235 Venkata Narayana . .                                        

3052 SB Individuals 802001647246 M Srinivasulu . .                                           

3053 SB Individuals 802001647268 M Kesavayya . .                                             

3054 SB Individuals 802001647279 C C Venkata Dasu . .                                        

3055 SB Individuals 802001647348 V Pedda Ranganna . .                                        

3056 SB Individuals 802001647359 T Anjanamma . .                                             

3057 SB Individuals 802001647360 C K Venkata Kondanna . .                                    

3058 SB Individuals 802001647382 I Alisamma . .                                              

3059 SB Individuals 802001647406 G Venkatesh Murthy . .                                      

3060 SB Individuals 802001647428 M Nallappa . .                                              

3061 SB Individuals 802001647439 M Anjanamma . .                                             

3062 SB Individuals 802001647440 V Pandu Ranga Prasad . .                                    

3063 SB Individuals 802001647451 H Vannuru Swamy . .                                         

3064 SB Individuals 802001647462 V Rangamma . .                                              

3065 SB Individuals 802001647495 M Radhike Devi . .                                          

3066 SB Individuals 802001647508 K Anjineyulu . .                                            

3067 SB Individuals 802001647519 H Ramudu . .                                                

3068 SB Individuals 802001647542 C Tathaiah . .                                              

3069 SB Individuals 802001647553 C Venkatamma . .                                            

3070 SB Individuals 802001647564 C Ramanjineyulu . .                                         

3071 SB Individuals 802001647575 R C Maddi Leti . .                                          

3072 SB Individuals 802001647586 P Bala Rangaiah . .                                         

3073 SB Individuals 802001647597 A Sanjappa . .                                              

3074 SB Individuals 802001647609 R Ranganna . .                                              

3075 SB Individuals 802001647610 C Kanthamma . .                                             

3076 SB Individuals 802001647621 Chowdamma . .                                               

3077 SB Individuals 802001647632 Durga Prasad Rao . .                                        

3078 SB Individuals 802001647643 G Mahalakshmi . .                                           

3079 SB Individuals 802001647654 Durga Prasad Rao . .                                        

3080 SB Individuals 802001647676 Durga Prasad Rao . .                                        

3081 SB Individuals 802001647687 A Ranganna . .                                              

3082 SB Individuals 802001647698 Narayana . .                                                

3083 SB Individuals 802001647701 Sunnapu Narayana Swamy . .                                  

3084 SB Individuals 802001647712 G M Prasad . .                                              

3085 SB Individuals 802001647723 B Bala Rangadu . .                                          

3086 SB Individuals 802001647734 A Venkata Chalapathy . .                                    

3087 SB Individuals 802001647745 Durga Prasad Rao . .                                        

3088 SB Individuals 802001647756 Sunkanna . .                                                

3089 SB Individuals 802001647767 T Ranganath . .                                             

3090 SB Individuals 802001647778 B Anjanamma . .                                             

3091 SB Individuals 802001647789 Geghan . .                                                  

3092 SB Individuals 802001647803 Narayanamma . .                                             

3093 SB Individuals 802001647814 Durga Prasad . .                                            

3094 SB Individuals 802001647825 M Ramadas . .                                               

3095 SB Individuals 802001647836 H Durga Prasad Rao . .                                      

3096 SB Individuals 802001647847 E Ramanjineyulu . .                                         

3097 SB Individuals 802001647858 S Anazeer Ahamad . .                                        

3098 SB Individuals 802001647869 D Baba Fakruddin . .                                        

3099 SB Individuals 802001647881 T B Sulthan . .                                             

3100 SB Individuals 802001647892 C Kullai Setty . .                                          

3101 SB Individuals 802001647905 Mallika . .                                                 

3102 SB Individuals 802001647916 Durga Prasad . .                                            

3103 SB Individuals 802001647938 K Suresh Chandra . .                                        

3104 SB Individuals 802001647949 Peddanna . .                                                

3105 SB Individuals 802001647950 Durga Prasad . .                                            

3106 SB Individuals 802001647972 Durga Prasad . .                                            

3107 SB Individuals 802001647983 Durga Prasad . .                                            

3108 SB Individuals 802001647994 M A Mallaiah . .                                            

3109 SB Individuals 802001648002 Boli Konda . .                                              

3110 SB Individuals 802001648013 Durga Prasad Rao . .                                        

3111 SB Individuals 802001648035 N Nagabhusana . .                                           

3112 SB Individuals 802001648057 C Pandu Rangayya . .                                        

3113 SB Individuals 802001648068 P Chandra Sekhara . .                                       

3114 SB Individuals 802001648080 P Govindu . .                                               

3115 SB Individuals 802001648104 M Kamalakar . .                                             

3116 SB Individuals 802001648115 Pullamma . .                                                

3117 SB Individuals 802001648126 Thimmappa . .                                               

3118 SB Individuals 802001648137 D Sandeppa . .                                              

3119 SB Individuals 802001648148 Nagamani . .                                                

3120 SB Individuals 802001648160 Nagappa . .                                                 

3121 SB Individuals 802001648171 Chenna Kesavalu . .                                         

3122 SB Individuals 802001648182 O Anasuyamma . .                                            

3123 SB Individuals 802001648206 Ademma . .                                                  

3124 SB Individuals 802001648217 Savithri . .                                                

3125 SB Individuals 802001648228 D Chinna Husenappa . .                                      

3126 SB Individuals 802001648262 M Ramjanamma . .                                            

3127 SB Individuals 802001648308 Satya Narayana . .                                          

3128 SB Individuals 802001648319 Alivelamma . .                                              

3129 SB Individuals 802001648320 B Adilakshmi . .                                            

3130 SB Individuals 802001648331 Chinna Rageswaramma . .                                     

3131 SB Individuals 802001648342 B Yesudasu Palu . .                                         

3132 SB Individuals 802001648353 R Ramanjinamma . .                                          
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Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

3133 SB Individuals 802001648364 Nagamani . .                                                

3134 SB Individuals 802001648397 Hussain Bee . .                                             

3135 SB Individuals 802001648400 P Ramakrishna . .                                           

3136 SB Individuals 802001648411 M Lakshmi Devi . .                                          

3137 SB Individuals 802001648433 Lakshmi Devamma . .                                         

3138 SB Individuals 802001648444 Lakshmi Deva Amma . .                                       

3139 SB Individuals 802001648455 Rathnamma . .                                               

3140 SB Individuals 802001648466 Saraswathamma . .                                           

3141 SB Individuals 802001648488 Bavamma . .                                                 

3142 SB Individuals 802001648499 M Raghava Naidu . .                                         

3143 SB Individuals 802001648502 Adi Naryanna . .                                            

3144 SB Individuals 802001648513 K Uma Devi . .                                              

3145 SB Individuals 802001648524 B Rangappa . .                                              

3146 SB Individuals 802001648535 Lakshmi Devi . .                                            

3147 SB Individuals 802001648557 Narasamma . .                                               

3148 SB Individuals 802001648568 C Paravathamma . .                                          

3149 SB Individuals 802001648579 G Suseelamma . .                                            

3150 SB Individuals 802001648580 Ariyala Laxmi Devi . .                                      

3151 SB Individuals 802001648591 Muppagani Thippamma . .                                     

3152 SB Individuals 802001648603 Muppagani Eswaramma . .                                     

3153 SB Individuals 802001648647 Anjanamma . .                                               

3154 SB Individuals 802001648658 V Lakshmi Devi . .                                          

3155 SB Individuals 802001648669 Lakshmi Devi . .                                            

3156 SB Individuals 802001648705 Hari Mohan Babu . .                                         

3157 SB Individuals 802001648727 Pedda Puloja . .                                            

3158 SB Individuals 802001648749 J Bharathi . .                                              

3159 SB Individuals 802001648794 K Kesava Naidu . .                                          

3160 SB Individuals 802001648863 Rv Ramanaiah . .                                            

3161 SB Individuals 802001648896 Bujjemma . .                                                

3162 SB Individuals 802001648909 K Venkata Kumar . .                                         

3163 SB Individuals 802001648921 Ramalakshmamma . .                                          

3164 SB Individuals 802001648954 B Ramanjnayelu . .                                          

3165 SB Individuals 802001648976 M Venkateswarlu . .                                         

3166 SB Individuals 802001648987 P Kullayamma . .                                            

3167 SB Individuals 802001648998 M Savithri . .                                              

3168 SB Individuals 802001649005 S Lakshmi Narayana . .                                      

3169 SB Individuals 802001649016 M Ranga Swamy . .                                           

3170 SB Individuals 802001649027 E Narasimhulu . .                                           

3171 SB Individuals 802001649050 S Narasimhulu . .                                           

3172 SB Individuals 802001649094 N Nagamma . .                                               

3173 SB Individuals 802001649232 P Santhamma . .                                             

3174 SB Individuals 802001649243 C Adenna . .                                                

3175 SB Individuals 802001649298 Sanjamma . .                                                

3176 SB Individuals 802001649312 S Parvathi . .                                              

3177 SB Individuals 802001649425 N Vijaya Kumar . .                                          

3178 SB Individuals 802001649470 K Jayanna . .                                               

3179 SB Individuals 802001649481 K Ranga Nayakulu . .                                        

3180 SB Individuals 802001649516 M Sreenivasulu . .                                          

3181 SB Individuals 802001649527 R Sankar Reddy . .                                          

3182 SB Individuals 802001649538 B Ananda Reddy . .                                          

3183 SB Individuals 802001649561 G Pullanna . .                                              

3184 SB Individuals 802001649572 Santha Lakshmi . .                                          

3185 SB Individuals 802001649594 M Nagaraja Bhupathi . .                                     

3186 SB Individuals 802001649662 M Kesavaiah . .                                             

3187 SB Individuals 802001649720 K Guru Bramha . .                                           

3188 SB Individuals 802001649742 M Ramanji Namma . .                                         

3189 SB Individuals 802001649764 C K Venkata Ramana . .                                      

3190 SB Individuals 802001649833 K Narayana Swamy . .                                        

3191 SB Individuals 802001649902 P Krishna Murthy . .                                        

3192 SB Individuals 802001649968 Laxmamma . .                                                

3193 SB Individuals 802001650281 K Adi Narayana . .                                          

3194 SB Individuals 802001650292 K C Adenna . .                                              

3195 SB Individuals 802001650305 K Ananthagiri . .                                           

3196 SB Individuals 802001650316 K Ananthaiah . .                                            

3197 SB Individuals 802001650327 K Amaravathi . .                                            

3198 SB Individuals 802001650361 T Suresh . .                                                

3199 SB Individuals 802001650463 R Ranganatha . .                                            

3200 SB Individuals 802001650622 D Munaiah . .                                               

3201 SB Individuals 802001650677 J Harinath . .                                              

3202 SB Individuals 802001650688 D Adi Narayana . .                                          

3203 SB Individuals 802001651456 N Jeelan . .                                                

3204 SB Individuals 802001651536 Ungapulli Konddappa . .                                     

3205 SB Individuals 802001654015 Hanumanthu Rayudu . .                                       

3206 SB Individuals 802001654048 P Obireddy . .                                              

3207 SB Individuals 802001654071 N Karunakar . .                                             

3208 SB Individuals 802001654128 A Chitambaram Reddy . .                                     

3209 SB Individuals 802001654151 V Pullaiah . .                                              

3210 SB Individuals 802001654208 G Bali Reddy . .                                            

3211 SB Individuals 802001654491 Venkata Ramanamma . Nalla                                   

3212 SB Individuals 802001654650 A Mangamma . .                                              

3213 SB Individuals 802001654752 P Mahaboob Basha . .                                        

3214 SB Individuals 802001654763 B.Siva Sankar . .                                           

3215 SB Individuals 802001654809 K Suvarna . .                                               

3216 SB Individuals 802001654832 K Ramachandrudu . .                                         

3217 SB Individuals 802001654843 P Mareppa . .                                               

3218 SB Individuals 802001654854 M Paramesaiah . .                                           

3219 SB Individuals 802001654901 R Narayanna . .                                             
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3220 SB Individuals 802001654912 V Venkanna . .                                              

3221 SB Individuals 802001654934 B Veera Reddy . .                                           

3222 SB Individuals 802001654945 P Krishna Murthy . .                                        

3223 SB Individuals 802001655064 G Muthyala Reddy . .                                        

3224 SB Individuals 802001655075 S Gopi . .                                                  

3225 SB Individuals 802001655086 J Sunkanna . .                                              

3226 SB Individuals 802001655122 P Lakshmi Devi . .                                          

3227 SB Individuals 802001655144 K Siva Shankar Reddy . .                                    

3228 SB Individuals 802001655155 M Balanna . .                                               

3229 SB Individuals 802001655177 K Sreenivasulu . .                                          

3230 SB Individuals 802001655188 B Deva Vannur . .                                           

3231 SB Individuals 802001655235 V Vadde Raju . .                                            

3232 SB Individuals 802001655246 V Venkateshu . .                                            

3233 SB Individuals 802001655257 E Venkatesu . .                                             

3234 SB Individuals 802001656103 K Narayana Swamy . .                                        

3235 SB Individuals 802001656158 K Suresh Kumar . .                                          

3236 SB Individuals 802001656318 Manjula . Ramagowni.                                        

3237 SB Individuals 802001656363 D Hanumakka . .                                             

3238 SB Individuals 802001656374 K Ramesh . .                                                

3239 SB Individuals 802001656432 D Dastagiramma . .                                          

3240 SB Individuals 802001656512 K Yellamma . .                                              

3241 SB Individuals 802001656715 G Ramakrishna . .                                           

3242 SB Individuals 802001656726 C Jaya Rami Reddy . .                                       

3243 SB Individuals 802001656737 Jeggam Ramaiah . .                                          

3244 SB Individuals 802001656759 N Siva Prasad . .                                           

3245 SB Individuals 802001656771 G Sadik Hussain . .                                         

3246 SB Individuals 802001656782 T Ramesh . .                                                

3247 SB Individuals 802001656806 D Venkateswara Reddy . .                                    

3248 SB Individuals 802001656839 S Mahammad Anwar . .                                        

3249 SB Individuals 802001656840 M Swamy Dasu . .                                            

3250 SB Individuals 802001656862 Shaik Rokayab Begam . .                                     

3251 SB Individuals 802001656873 Borra Aswartha Reddy . .                                    

3252 SB Individuals 802001656884 Naresepalli Manjunatha . .                                  

3253 SB Individuals 802001656919 S Abdul Basha . .                                           

3254 SB Individuals 802001656931 M Sreenivasulu . .                                          

3255 SB Individuals 802001656986 J Naga Rangadu . .                                          

3256 SB Individuals 802001657038 David . Dumsa.                                              

3257 SB Individuals 802001657050 Kallumudi Laleppa . .                                       

3258 SB Individuals 802001657107 V Gopi . .                                                  

3259 SB Individuals 802001657118 V Gopala Krishna . .                                        

3260 SB Individuals 802001657130 K Shankar . .                                               

3261 SB Individuals 802001657141 Vade Krishna Murthi . .                                     

3262 SB Individuals 802001657185 K Adi Narayana . .                                          

3263 SB Individuals 802001657196 M S Nabi Rasool . .                                         

3264 SB Individuals 802001657209 C Prathapa Reddy . .                                        

3265 SB Individuals 802001657301 B Sujatha . .                                               

3266 SB Individuals 802001657312 Suri Babu . Boya.                                           

3267 SB Individuals 802001657334 S Padmavathi . .                                            

3268 SB Individuals 802001657356 Bapari Masthan . .                                          

3269 SB Individuals 802001657390 G Akkamma . .                                               

3270 SB Individuals 802001657403 S Mahaboob Basha . .                                        

3271 SB Individuals 802001657458 S Mabunni . .                                               

3272 SB Individuals 802001657492 S Shabana . .                                               

3273 SB Individuals 802001657538 S Harinath . .                                              

3274 SB Individuals 802001657550 V Husenappa . .                                             

3275 SB Individuals 802001657606 S Jagadeswar . .                                            

3276 SB Individuals 802001657639 M Pankajashi . .                                            

3277 SB Individuals 802001657640 S Muntaz Begum . .                                          

3278 SB Individuals 802001657651 R A K Raju . .                                              

3279 SB Individuals 802001657673 G Sreenivasa Reddy . .                                      

3280 SB Individuals 802001657708 S Nagaleela . .                                             

3281 SB Individuals 802001657731 P Ramkrishna . .                                            

3282 SB Individuals 802001657742 P Ravi Kumar . .                                            

3283 SB Individuals 802001657753 P Venkata Chalpathi . .                                     

3284 SB Individuals 802001657775 T Savithri . .                                              

3285 SB Individuals 802001657786 B Ramkrishna . .                                            

3286 SB Individuals 802001657811 I Sreedevi . .                                              

3287 SB Individuals 802001657844 R Kullayamma . .                                            

3288 SB Individuals 802001657855 K Ravi Kumar . .                                            

3289 SB Individuals 802001657866 S Dhanjayreddy . .                                          

3290 SB Individuals 802001657877 V Venkata Ramudu . .                                        

3291 SB Individuals 802001657935 M Sanjamma . .                                              

3292 SB Individuals 802001658009 G Veera Reddy . .                                           

3293 SB Individuals 802001658021 M Venkata Rami Reddy . .                                    

3294 SB Individuals 802001658032 G Venkatalkshmi . .                                         

3295 SB Individuals 802001658054 S Amarnatha Reddy . .                                       

3296 SB Individuals 802001658065 S Nagendra Reddy . .                                        

3297 SB Individuals 802001658076 V Venkata Ramudu . .                                        

3298 SB Individuals 802001658098 P Demodar Naidu . .                                         

3299 SB Individuals 802001658112 C Sreeni Vasulu . .                                         

3300 SB Individuals 802001658156 I Venkata Rami Reddy . .                                    

3301 SB Individuals 802001658225 D Siddaiah . .                                              

3302 SB Individuals 802001658236 D Tahaseena Banu . .                                        

3303 SB Individuals 802001658281 A Jaya Venkata Reddy . .                                    

3304 SB Individuals 802001658305 M R Krishna Murthy . .                                      

3305 SB Individuals 802001658316 P Dinesh . .                                                

3306 SB Individuals 802001658383 P Pullamma . .                                              
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3307 SB Individuals 802001658429 Thippanna . Kadiyala.                                       

3308 SB Individuals 802001658430 S Chnadra Sekhar . .                                        

3309 SB Individuals 802001658452 P Venkata Ramaiah . .                                       

3310 SB Individuals 802001658463 M Veeranja Neyulu . .                                       

3311 SB Individuals 802001658509 Rami Reddy . R.                                             

3312 SB Individuals 802001658565 K Papanna . .                                               

3313 SB Individuals 802001658600 P Hanumantha Reddy . .                                      

3314 SB Individuals 802001658622 T Narayanna Swami . .                                       

3315 SB Individuals 802001658666 M Shdukar Gowd . .                                          

3316 SB Individuals 802001658677 Y Ranga Reddy . .                                           

3317 SB Individuals 802001658688 Y Malla Reddy . .                                           

3318 SB Individuals 802001658724 S Siva Shankar Reddy . .                                    

3319 SB Individuals 802001658768 D Rasool . .                                                

3320 SB Individuals 802001658780 Laksmi Narayanna . Yerangili.                               

3321 SB Individuals 802001658815 M Venkata Lakshmi . .                                       

3322 SB Individuals 802001658860 D Mohammad Irfan Ahammd . .                                 

3323 SB Individuals 802001658882 K Narayana . .                                              

3324 SB Individuals 802001658939 B Neelakanta Reddy . .                                      

3325 SB Individuals 802001658940 P Maheswar Reddy . .                                        

3326 SB Individuals 802001658962 B Adi Narayanna Reddy . .                                   

3327 SB Individuals 802001659013 C Raghu Ramaiah . .                                         

3328 SB Individuals 802001659046 Kona Nagraju . .                                            

3329 SB Individuals 802001659126 C Siva Reddy . .                                            

3330 SB Individuals 802001659137 G Bashkar . .                                               

3331 SB Individuals 802001659159 R Soma Shekar Reddy . .                                     

3332 SB Individuals 802001659206 Muni Reddy . Billa.                                         

3333 SB Individuals 802001659251 P Mymunnisa . .                                             

3334 SB Individuals 802001659308 D Kaseppa . .                                               

3335 SB Individuals 802001659375 Geethamma . .                                               

3336 SB Individuals 802001659422 K Radhamma . .                                              

3337 SB Individuals 802001659455 S Saleema Manisha . .                                       

3338 SB Individuals 802001659477 M Lakshmi Naryana Reddy . .                                 

3339 SB Individuals 802001659488 M Rajeswari . .                                             

3340 SB Individuals 802001659670 M Ramlakshmamma . .                                         

3341 SB Individuals 802001659794 C Narayanamma . .                                           

3342 SB Individuals 802001659841 Sujatha . Amudala.                                          

3343 SB Individuals 802001659852 Mallika . Reddy Pogu.                                       

3344 SB Individuals 802001659863 Kanthamma . Sathram.                                        

3345 SB Individuals 802001659874 Rani . Matukuru.                                            

3346 SB Individuals 802001659885 B Asha Rani . .                                             

3347 SB Individuals 802001659909 Shoba . Baddala.                                            

3348 SB Individuals 802001659910 B Dhanamma . .                                              

3349 SB Individuals 802001660006 B Bhagyalakshmi . .                                         

3350 SB Individuals 802001660415 C Lakshmi Devi . .                                          

3351 SB Individuals 802001660539 K Ranga Nath . .                                            

3352 SB Individuals 802001660551 Dhasa Lakshmi . .                                           

3353 SB Individuals 802001660629 B V Seshukumar . .                                          

3354 SB Individuals 802001660685 V Sulovhana . .                                             

3355 SB Individuals 802001660710 G Adi Narashimha Reddy . .                                  

3356 SB Individuals 802001660823 M K Kalavathi . .                                           

3357 SB Individuals 802001660890 S Shaik Shameem . .                                         

3358 SB Individuals 802001660903 C Srilakshmi . .                                            

3359 SB Individuals 802001660925 C Yasodhamma . .                                            

3360 SB Individuals 802001660936 S Shahin . .                                                

3361 SB Individuals 802001660947 S Pyari Begam . .                                           

3362 SB Individuals 802001660958 S Parvin . .                                                

3363 SB Individuals 802001660970 M Mabunni . .                                               

3364 SB Individuals 802001660981 M.Fathima . .                                               

3365 SB Individuals 802001661099 K Narayanamma . .                                           

3366 SB Individuals 802001661157 M Lakshmi Narayana Reddy . .                                

3367 SB Individuals 802001661168 N Rangeswara Reddy . .                                      

3368 SB Individuals 802001661248 S Masthan Vali . .                                          

3369 SB Individuals 802001661282 V Nagendra . .                                              

3370 SB Individuals 802001661293 N Mahabub Basha . .                                         

3371 SB Individuals 802001661306 Lakshman Narasappa . Pothula                                

3372 SB Individuals 802001661486 K M Annapurnamma . .                                        

3373 SB Individuals 802001661544 B Devi . .                                                  

3374 SB Individuals 802001661555 S Nijamuddin . .                                            

3375 SB Individuals 802001661678 V Venkata Subbaiah . .                                      

3376 SB Individuals 802001661758 Ramana Kumar . Amudala.                                     

3377 SB Individuals 802001661974 Lakshmi Devi . Vadde.                                       

3378 SB Individuals 802001662139 Muralidhar . Arikeri.                                       

3379 SB Individuals 802001662140 Ramanjineyulu . Madhyahnam.                                 

3380 SB Individuals 802001662151 P Suseelamma . .                                            

3381 SB Individuals 802001662173 Venkatesu . Appa.                                           

3382 SB Individuals 802001662208 N Somasekhar . .                                            

3383 SB Individuals 802001662231 Janakamma . Varthiya.                                       

3384 SB Individuals 802001662242 Syamali Bai . Ramavath.                                     

3385 SB Individuals 802001662253 Subbamma . Ramavath.                                        

3386 SB Individuals 802001662264 Lakshmmma . Ramavath.                                       

3387 SB Individuals 802001662275 Sonakka . Ramavath.                                         

3388 SB Individuals 802001662286 Uma Devi . Badivata.                                        

3389 SB Individuals 802001662297 Jayamma . Varthiya.                                         

3390 SB Individuals 802001662300 Venkatamma . Banavath.                                      

3391 SB Individuals 802001662311 Thulasamma . Varthiya.                                      

3392 SB Individuals 802001662322 Devamma . Ramavath.                                         

3393 SB Individuals 802001662435 Rami Reddy . Gaddam.                                        
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3394 SB Individuals 802001662446 P Rangamma . .                                              

3395 SB Individuals 802001662468 Rama Krishna Reddy . B.                                     

3396 SB Individuals 802001662479 R Bogeswarna Reddy . .                                      

3397 SB Individuals 802001662480 Venkata Ramudu . Uggam.                                     

3398 SB Individuals 802001662515 Yallappa . Eabudi.                                          

3399 SB Individuals 802001662526 Lakshmanna . Dokka.                                         

3400 SB Individuals 802001662537 Obula Reddy . Gurudu.                                       

3401 SB Individuals 802001662582 Adi Narayana Reddy . Basi Reddy.                            

3402 SB Individuals 802001662649 Sunkamma . Mangali.                                         

3403 SB Individuals 802001662650 Venkata Ramudu . Mangali.                                   

3404 SB Individuals 802001662763 Mabbi . Dudekula.                                           

3405 SB Individuals 802001662809 D Bhagyamma . .                                             

3406 SB Individuals 802001662898 Rama Devi . Ekasi.                                          

3407 SB Individuals 802001662945 S Hajeera . .                                               

3408 SB Individuals 802001662989 G Rukiya . .                                                

3409 SB Individuals 802001662990 Mabunnisha Begam . .                                        

3410 SB Individuals 802001663007 S Himaambi . .                                              

3411 SB Individuals 802001663018 B Laxmi Devi . .                                            

3412 SB Individuals 802001663029 S Mabu Jan . .                                              

3413 SB Individuals 802001663085 Pedda Rtamanjineyulu . Nalla Bhothula                       

3414 SB Individuals 802001663110 C Rangamma . .                                              

3415 SB Individuals 802001663121 S Modin Bee . .                                             

3416 SB Individuals 802001663143 R Adilaxmi . .                                              
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3417 SB Individuals 802001663154 C Varalaxmi . .                                             

3418 SB Individuals 802001663176 K Laxmi Devi . .                                            

3419 SB Individuals 802001663187 D Naga Veni . .                                             

3420 SB Individuals 802001663198 B Laxmi Devi . .                                            

3421 SB Individuals 802001663201 K Varalu . .                                                

3422 SB Individuals 802001663212 C Maha Laxmi . .                                            

3423 SB Individuals 802001663234 S Sofiya Begam . .                                          

3424 SB Individuals 802001663245 Shaik Akthar Banu . .                                       

3425 SB Individuals 802001663267 S Kavitha . .                                               

3426 SB Individuals 802001663290 S Khaseem Bee . .                                           

3427 SB Individuals 802001663303 S Laxmi Devi . .                                            

3428 SB Individuals 802001663416 Laxmi Devi . Golla                                          

3429 SB Individuals 802001663427 K Uma Maheswari . .                                         

3430 SB Individuals 802001663438 Bhulaxmi . Golla                                            

3431 SB Individuals 802001663449 Aruna . Golla                                               

3432 SB Individuals 802001663450 Rangamma . Madhikeri                                        

3433 SB Individuals 802001663461 B Sujathamma . .                                            

3434 SB Individuals 802001663472 B Jayamma . .                                               

3435 SB Individuals 802001663483 B Venkata Laxmi . .                                         

3436 SB Individuals 802001663494 B Nagarathnamma . .                                         

3437 SB Individuals 802001663585 N Bhagyalaxmi . .                                           

3438 SB Individuals 802001663596 G Parvathi . .                                              

3439 SB Individuals 802001663608 G Ramanjinamma . .                                          

3440 SB Individuals 802001663619 S Safina . .                                                

3441 SB Individuals 802001663620 M Saraswathi . .                                            

3442 SB Individuals 802001663631 M Ramavathi . .                                             

3443 SB Individuals 802001663642 S Habi Munnisa . .                                          

3444 SB Individuals 802001663653 K Subbalaxmi . .                                            

3445 SB Individuals 802001663697 M Chandra Sekhar . .                                        

3446 SB Individuals 802001663700 Dasari Ravi . .                                             

3447 SB Individuals 802001663744 A Sunkamma . .                                              

3448 SB Individuals 802001663846 Sivudu . Nandini                                            

3449 SB Individuals 802001663926 Laxmi Devi . Vadde                                          

3450 SB Individuals 802001663960 Sekhar . K                                                  

3451 SB Individuals 802001664023 Yerikalamma . Orikota                                       

3452 SB Individuals 802001664034 Umalakshmi . Orikota                                        

3453 SB Individuals 802001664078 Noorjahan Begam . Syed                                      

3454 SB Individuals 802001664249 Aruna . Dhadipineny                                         

3455 SB Individuals 802001664250 Rameeja . Dudekula                                          

3456 SB Individuals 802001664283 Eswaramma . Kammari                                         

3457 SB Individuals 802001664294 Laxmakka . Bare                                             

3458 SB Individuals 802001664307 D Pakiramma . .                                             

3459 SB Individuals 802001664329 Jayamma . Dadapineny                                        

3460 SB Individuals 802001664432 Chinna Lingamma . Veluri                                    

3461 SB Individuals 802001664443 Balarangaiah . Arabola                                      

3462 SB Individuals 802001664465 Ramachandra . Madda                                         

3463 SB Individuals 802001664487 Madavaiah . Siddapu                                         

3464 SB Individuals 802001664523 Sunitha . Kotturu                                           

3465 SB Individuals 802001664534 Nagesh . Avula                                              

3466 SB Individuals 802001664590 Govindu . Chamanthula                                       

3467 SB Individuals 802001664602 Shekhan Bee . Shaik                                         

3468 SB Individuals 802001664613 P Kulasekhar . .                                            

3469 SB Individuals 802001664635 M Ranga Devi . .                                            

3470 SB Individuals 802001664646 Nagamma . V                                                 

3471 SB Individuals 802001664668 Chinnappa Reddy . Devana                                    

3472 SB Individuals 802001664691 Y Najeer . .                                                

3473 SB Individuals 802001664737 Sunkanna . .                                                

3474 SB Individuals 802001664759 Venugopal Reddy . Rachumandlla                              

3475 SB Individuals 802001664817 Krishna Murthy . Makkala                                    

3476 SB Individuals 802001664873 Laxmi Devi . Ballari                                        

3477 SB Individuals 802001664884 Konda Reddy . Ankireddy                                     

3478 SB Individuals 802001664908 Koti Reddy . Gandlapati                                     

3479 SB Individuals 802001664931 Venkata Prathap Reddy . Guli                                

3480 SB Individuals 802001665038 T Sivamma . .                                               

3481 SB Individuals 802001665061 B Guru Urafi Swamy . .                                      

3482 SB Individuals 802001665083 A Chinna Ramanji Neyulu . .                                 

3483 SB Individuals 802001665130 J Ranganayakulu . .                                         

3484 SB Individuals 802001665163 Nandi Sakunthala . .                                        

3485 SB Individuals 802001665185 D Venkayamma . .                                            

3486 SB Individuals 802001665209 K Ramanjinamma . .                                          

3487 SB Individuals 802001665265 K Sudhakar Reddy . .                                        

3488 SB Individuals 802001665356 N Sivamma . .                                               

3489 SB Individuals 802001665403 U Umadevi . .                                               

3490 SB Individuals 802001665414 G Lakshmamma . .                                            

3491 SB Individuals 802001665447 P Maheswari . .                                             

3492 SB Individuals 802000687675 K. Ramakrishna . .                                          

3493 SB Individuals 802000691670 K. Govindamma . .                                           

3494 SB Individuals 802000693860 A. Prabhakar . .                                            

3495 SB Individuals 802000693871 S. Kullayamma . .                                           

3496 SB Individuals 802000693906 B. Mohammad . .                                             

3497 SB Individuals 802000693984 B. Padmanaba Reddy . .                                      

3498 SB Individuals 802000694127 D. Hanumathu . .                                            

3499 SB Individuals 802000694161 B  Chinnapa Reddy . .                                       

3500 SB Individuals 802000694376 M.C. Gangi Reddy . .                                        

3501 SB Individuals 802000694558 G. Kullayappa . .                                           

3502 SB Individuals 802000694671 K. Raheman . .                                              

3503 SB Individuals 802000694693 P. Nagamani . .                                             



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

3504 SB Individuals 802000694706 A. Rajeswari . .                                            

3505 SB Individuals 802000695245 N. Thirupathaiah . .                                        

3506 SB Individuals 802000695314 J.C. Kambaiah . .                                           

3507 SB Individuals 802000695438 M. Aswarthamma . .                                          

3508 SB Individuals 802000695450 P. Venkata Lakshmi . .                                      

3509 SB Individuals 802000695631 G. Eshwaraiah . .                                           

3510 SB Individuals 802000695675 K. Kavitha . .                                              

3511 SB Individuals 802000695700 B. Nagendra Babu . .                                        

3512 SB Individuals 802000695744 B. Jagannath Reddy . .                                      

3513 SB Individuals 802000695824 Y. Srinivsulu . .                                           

3514 SB Individuals 802000695857 M. Padmavathi . .                                           

3515 SB Individuals 802000695879 G. Ramachandra Reddy . .                                    

3516 SB Individuals 802000695904 A Adinarayana Reddy . .                                     

3517 SB Individuals 802000695926 K  Subramanyam . .                                          

3518 SB Individuals 802000695960 P. Venkanna . .                                             

3519 SB Individuals 802000695971 D Kasim Bee . .                                             

3520 SB Individuals 802000695993 C Madhu Sudhana Reddy . .                                   

3521 SB Individuals 802000696000 V Venkata Lakshmamma . .                                    

3522 SB Individuals 802000696011 M. Annapurana Deviu . .                                     

3523 SB Individuals 802000696033 B Anjaneyulu . .                                            

3524 SB Individuals 802000696044 G  Kamal Shamma . .                                         

3525 SB Individuals 802000696055 M  Sugunavathi . .                                          

3526 SB Individuals 802000696102 J. Rangaiah . .                                             

3527 SB Individuals 802000696384 C  Pramada . .                                              

3528 SB Individuals 802000696464 P Naganna . .                                               

3529 SB Individuals 802000696475 A Vadde Bramhaiah . .                                       

3530 SB Individuals 802000696497 K  Narasimha Reddy . .                                      

3531 SB Individuals 802000696533 K. Venkata Siva Reddy . .                                   

3532 SB Individuals 802000696555 K. Gururaja . .                                             

3533 SB Individuals 802000696645 T. Ramamohan . .                                            

3534 SB Individuals 802000696714 B. Santhamma . .                                            

3535 SB Individuals 802000696725 K.S. Mukunda . .                                            

3536 SB Individuals 802000696872 R. Savithramma . .                                          

3537 SB Individuals 802000696930 S. Rani . .                                                 

3538 SB Individuals 802000697106 Bandi Yerramma . .                                          

3539 SB Individuals 802000697322 T. Obulamma . .                                             

3540 SB Individuals 802000697457 B. Pullanna . .                                             

3541 SB Individuals 802000697876 Chinna Ganganna . .                                         

3542 SB Individuals 802000698111 T. Adinarayana . .                                          

3543 SB Individuals 802000698315 A. Ranga Reddy . .                                          

3544 SB Individuals 802000698337 V. Narayana . .                                             

3545 SB Individuals 802000698519 S. Santhoshkumar . .                                        

3546 SB Individuals 802000698676 T. Dhanalakshmi . .                                         

3547 SB Individuals 802000679663 G Bali Reddy . .                                            

3548 SB Individuals 802000679696 S. Manohar Gowd . .                                         

3549 SB Individuals 802000680760 M.Pulla Krishnamma . .                                      

3550 SB Individuals 802000682995 C. Nagendra Rao . .                                         

3551 SB Individuals 802000683331 Pakkerappa . .                                              

3552 SB Individuals 802000684630 G  Chandra Sekhar . .                                       

3553 SB Individuals 802000684652 V. Savtihtramma . .                                         

3554 SB Individuals 802000684845 D Manbhahudhar . .                                          

3555 SB Individuals 802000684878 Pv. Chalapthi . .                                           

3556 SB Individuals 802000685113 B. Ramaiah . .                                              

3557 SB Individuals 802000699045 B. Ramanjineyulu . .                                        

3558 SB Individuals 802000699089 U. Lakshmi Devi . .                                         

3559 SB Individuals 802000699090 K . Rajashekar Reddy . .                                    

3560 SB Individuals 802000699114 D. Narayanaswamy- . .                                       

3561 SB Individuals 802000699125 K. Narasimhulu . .                                          

3562 SB Individuals 802000699216 D. Mahaboob Basha . .                                       

3563 SB Individuals 802000699227 S. Ramakrishna . .                                          

3564 SB Individuals 802000699283 D.V. Peddakka . .                                           

3565 SB Individuals 802000699352 Sulthan Basha . .                                           

3566 SB Individuals 802000699363 B. Ravindranath . .                                         

3567 SB Individuals 802000699409 D Vijay . .                                                 

3568 SB Individuals 802000699624 G. Ramanjaneyulu . .                                        

3569 SB Individuals 802000699635 P. Imamulu . .                                              

3570 SB Individuals 802000699691 B. Malleshwari . .                                          

3571 SB Individuals 802000699737 B. Pullamma . .                                             

3572 SB Individuals 802000699806 B. Chinna Gurpappa . .                                      

3573 SB Individuals 802000699862 A. Nagarjuna Naidu . .                                      

3574 SB Individuals 802000699884 K. Mahemma . .                                              

3575 SB Individuals 802000699908 B. Durga . .                                                

3576 SB Individuals 802000700051 A. Nagendra . .                                             

3577 SB Individuals 802000700186 U. Uma Devi . .                                             

3578 SB Individuals 802000700482 A. Yerriswamy . .                                           

3579 SB Individuals 802000700674 M. Sankaramma . .                                           

3580 SB Individuals 802000700696 A. Chandra Shekar . .                                       

3581 SB Individuals 802000700709 E. Narayana Swamy . .                                       

3582 SB Individuals 802000700743 K. Mohammed Vali . .                                        

3583 SB Individuals 802000700765 T. Lingamaiah . .                                           

3584 SB Individuals 802000700776 M . Nagendra . .                                            

3585 SB Individuals 802000700801 D. Eramma . .                                               

3586 SB Individuals 802000700823 K. Srinivasulu . .                                          

3587 SB Individuals 802000700834 A Nagarju . .                                               

3588 SB Individuals 802000700845 A. Nagarau . .                                              

3589 SB Individuals 802000700878 P. Thirupathi . .                                           

3590 SB Individuals 802000700889 P. Thirupalu . .                                            
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Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

3591 SB Individuals 802000700890 B. Chandrayudu . .                                          

3592 SB Individuals 802000700903 C. Narayanaswamy . .                                        

3593 SB Individuals 802000700925 A. Venkata Prasad . .                                       

3594 SB Individuals 802000700936 B. Ramakrish Na Reddy . .                                   

3595 SB Individuals 802000700958 U Anand . .                                                 

3596 SB Individuals 802000700969 G. Babaiah . .                                              

3597 SB Individuals 802000700981 U . Ramesh . .                                              

3598 SB Individuals 802000700992 P. Mohammad Rafi . .                                        

3599 SB Individuals 802000701044 A.M . Jigunu . .                                            

3600 SB Individuals 802000701055 V. Obula Reddy . .                                          

3601 SB Individuals 802000701204 P. Gopal Reddy . .                                          

3602 SB Individuals 802000701237 K., Padmalatha . .                                          

3603 SB Individuals 802000701259 M. Subbaiah . .                                             

3604 SB Individuals 802000701282 P. Narasimhudu . .                                          

3605 SB Individuals 802000701293 P. Lakshmi Narayana . .                                     

3606 SB Individuals 802000701306 B. Adinarayana . .                                          

3607 SB Individuals 802000701317 B. Narayana Swamy . .                                       

3608 SB Individuals 802000701351 B.Venkata Subbamma . .                                      

3609 SB Individuals 802000701362 P. Pullaiah . .                                             

3610 SB Individuals 802000701373 T. Krishnaiah . .                                           

3611 SB Individuals 802000701384 K. Ramajeneyulu . .                                         

3612 SB Individuals 802000701395 G. Narayanaswamy . .                                        

3613 SB Individuals 802000701408 T. Srinivasulu . .                                          

3614 SB Individuals 802000701419 P. Chandrayudu . .                                          

3615 SB Individuals 802000701420 G. Srinivasulu . .                                          

3616 SB Individuals 802000701431 P. Jayaramudu . .                                           

3617 SB Individuals 802000701442 C. Obula Reddy . .                                          

3618 SB Individuals 802000701475 S Mabubasha . .                                             

3619 SB Individuals 802000701486 K. Suresh . .                                               

3620 SB Individuals 802000701533 K. Rama Krisna . .                                          

3621 SB Individuals 802000701544 B. Ramudu . .                                               

3622 SB Individuals 802000701588 B. Oulesu . .                                               

3623 SB Individuals 802000701645 K. Peddanna . .                                             

3624 SB Individuals 802000701689 N. Chakali Sunkanna . .                                     

3625 SB Individuals 802000701690 C. Radakrishna . .                                          

3626 SB Individuals 802000701703 T. Umashankar . .                                           

3627 SB Individuals 802000701714 S. Khasimvali . .                                           

3628 SB Individuals 802000701758 D. Amrendra . .                                             

3629 SB Individuals 802000701769 M . Viswarupa . .                                           

3630 SB Individuals 802000701781 D. Viswamohan . .                                           

3631 SB Individuals 802000701838 S. Masthan Vali . .                                         

3632 SB Individuals 802000701849 U. Chinna Venkata Reddy . .                                 

3633 SB Individuals 802000701872 P. Venkatanaryana Reddy . .                                 

3634 SB Individuals 802000702208 K. Nagesh . .                                               

3635 SB Individuals 802000702275 K. Adinarayana . .                                          

3636 SB Individuals 802000702286 E. Sudheergowd . .                                          

3637 SB Individuals 802000702297 K. Narayanaswamy . .                                        

3638 SB Individuals 802000702504 G.Janardan Reddy . .                                        

3639 SB Individuals 802000702582 V. Ravindra Reddy . .                                       

3640 SB Individuals 802000702887 T Eshwaraiah . .                                            

3641 SB Individuals 802000702978 E. Ramesh . .                                               

3642 SB Individuals 802000702989 M. Saythya Narayana . .                                     

3643 SB Individuals 802000703041 B. Konaiah . .                                              

3644 SB Individuals 802000703245 K. Syamala . .                                              

3645 SB Individuals 802000703530 U. Ramachandra . .                                          

3646 SB Individuals 802000703700 M. Sujatha . .                                              

3647 SB Individuals 802000703857 T. Madaiah . .                                              

3648 SB Individuals 802000704181 A Murali Krishna . .                                        

3649 SB Individuals 802000704272 V . Lakshmidevi . .                                         

3650 SB Individuals 802000704556 V. Pandaiah . .                                             

3651 SB Individuals 802000704691 Y.Chandrashekar Reddy . .                                   

3652 SB Individuals 802000704726 R Sreedevi . .                                              

3653 SB Individuals 802000704782 Y. Radakrishna Reddy . .                                    

3654 SB Individuals 802000704919 T. Ramachandra . .                                          

3655 SB Individuals 802000704975 K. Sreenivasa Reddy . .                                     

3656 SB Individuals 802000705016 T Neema Raju . .                                            

3657 SB Individuals 802000705118 B. Hemalatha . .                                            

3658 SB Individuals 802000705210 T. Narayana Reddy . .                                       

3659 SB Individuals 802000705298 B. Lakshmi Devi . .                                         

3660 SB Individuals 802000705301 B. Venkatesulu . .                                          

3661 SB Individuals 802000705323 C . Ramudu . .                                              

3662 SB Individuals 802000705367 N . Leelavathamma . .                                       

3663 SB Individuals 802000705390 K. Lakshmi Devi . .                                         

3664 SB Individuals 802000705447 K Chandrasekhar . .                                         

3665 SB Individuals 802000705527 G. Chenna Kesavalu . .                                      

3666 SB Individuals 802000705606 Saraswathi . .                                              

3667 SB Individuals 802000705617 H. Obilesu . .                                              

3668 SB Individuals 802000705811 H. Obulamma . .                                             

3669 SB Individuals 802000705844 Gangavaram  Laskshminara . .                                

3670 SB Individuals 802000705899 Boya Narasamma . .                                          

3671 SB Individuals 802000705957 G. Mahaboob Pera . .                                        

3672 SB Individuals 802000706020 M . Khadar Basha . .                                        

3673 SB Individuals 802000706100 B. Mallikarjuna . .                                         

3674 SB Individuals 802000706133 P . Krishna Ranga Reddy . .                                 

3675 SB Individuals 802000706359 Bodimalla  Yerriswamy . .                                   

3676 SB Individuals 802000706439 C. Nagalakshmamma . .                                       

3677 SB Individuals 802000706451 K. Lakshmi Devi . .                                         
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3678 SB Individuals 802000706575 Gavvala Ashok Kumar . .                                     

3679 SB Individuals 802000706676 P Sreenivasa Reddy . .                                      

3680 SB Individuals 802000706892 B. Khasim Bee . .                                           

3681 SB Individuals 802000707104 V. Vijayabhaskar . .                                        

3682 SB Individuals 802000707115 G. Neeraja . .                                              

3683 SB Individuals 802000707273 G . Ramakrishna Reddy . .                                   

3684 SB Individuals 802000707308 K. Ramija . .                                               

3685 SB Individuals 802000707364 P.Venkata Lakshmamma . .                                    

3686 SB Individuals 802000707513 D. Anurada . .                                              

3687 SB Individuals 802000707579 P Shivaiah . .                                              

3688 SB Individuals 802000707614 K.R.Keshava Reddy . .                                       

3689 SB Individuals 802000707647 G .Narayanaswamy . .                                        

3690 SB Individuals 802000707727 K. Ragunatha Reddy . .                                      

3691 SB Individuals 802000708006 V. Ramachandra . .                                          

3692 SB Individuals 802000708028 S. Sreenivasulu . .                                         

3693 SB Individuals 802000708095 G. Geetha . .                                               

3694 SB Individuals 802000708299 T Peddnna  Pothanna . .                                     

3695 SB Individuals 802000708324 T Channa Reddy . .                                          

3696 SB Individuals 802000708380 P Govindappa . .                                            

3697 SB Individuals 802000708471 G Govindappa . .                                            

3698 SB Individuals 802000708506 M Lokanath Reddy . .                                        

3699 SB Individuals 802000708630 M Ramu . .                                                  

3700 SB Individuals 802000708685 D Venkataswamy . .                                          

3701 SB Individuals 802000708721 J Narayanamma . .                                           

3702 SB Individuals 802000708743 K Hanumantha Raidu . .                                      

3703 SB Individuals 802000708754 G Sambasiva . .                                             

3704 SB Individuals 802000708776 P Eswara . .                                                

3705 SB Individuals 802000708798 J Ramanjineyulu . .                                         

3706 SB Individuals 802000708812 K Chandra Mohan Reddy . .                                   

3707 SB Individuals 802000708823 M Dhamodhar Reddy . .                                       

3708 SB Individuals 802000708845 M Chinna Subbaraidu . .                                     

3709 SB Individuals 802000708878 B Bala Krishna . .                                          

3710 SB Individuals 802000708889 M Hari Krishnna Reddy . .                                   

3711 SB Individuals 802000708925 V B Adinarayana . .                                         

3712 SB Individuals 802000708958 K Jayappa . .                                               

3713 SB Individuals 802000709021 A Jagadiswari . .                                           

3714 SB Individuals 802000709156 S Krishna Reddy . .                                         

3715 SB Individuals 802000709350 S Asifa . .                                                 

3716 SB Individuals 802000709394 B Venkataramaiah . .                                        

3717 SB Individuals 802000709441 P Ravi Kanth Reddy . .                                      

3718 SB Individuals 802000709510 N Anil Kumar . .                                            

3719 SB Individuals 802000709521 Parvathi . .                                                

3720 SB Individuals 802000709587 P Kadirappa . .                                             

3721 SB Individuals 802000709735 J Peddanna . .                                              

3722 SB Individuals 802000709768 D Narayana . .                                              

3723 SB Individuals 802000709882 B Rama Chandrappa . .                                       

3724 SB Individuals 802004306267 M Prabhakar .

3725 SB Individuals 802004306370 C C Mohan Reddy .

3726 SB Individuals 802004306381 D Gangadri .

3727 SB Individuals 802004306289 Venkata Subbaiah L

3728 SB Individuals 802004306336 P Sreenivasulu .

3729 SB Individuals 802004306201 C Shriramulu .

3730 SB Individuals 802004306154 Karnatakam Peddi Reddy B .

3731 SB Individuals 802004306110 P Peddi Raju .

3732 SB Individuals 802004306121 Chenna Reddy Kanamukkala

3733 SB Individuals 802004305876 Mota Raghunatha .

3734 SB Individuals 802004305718 Y Subba Reddy .

3735 SB Individuals 802004305649 Kondi Reddy Nanji Reddy .

3736 SB Individuals 802004303765 N Narayana Reddy .

3737 SB Individuals 802004304850 L Siva Rami Reddy .

3738 SB Individuals 802004305060 S Venkatramanna .

3739 SB Individuals 802004305128 G Ranganayakulu .

3740 SB Individuals 802004305140 K Venkata Lakshmi .

3741 SB Individuals 802004304861 V Venu Gopal Reddy .

3742 SB Individuals 802004304872 D Prasadamma .

3743 SB Individuals 802004304883 V Saileela .

3744 SB Individuals 802004305275 B Moula Saheb .

3745 SB Individuals 802004305300 Pacha Mohan Naidu .

3746 SB Individuals 802004304827 V Padmavathamma .

3747 SB Individuals 802004304849 U Sadhak Vali .

3748 SB Individuals 802004304930 S Bhaskar Reddy .

3749 SB Individuals 802004304941 P Mallesu .

3750 SB Individuals 802004305311 B Narayanamma .

3751 SB Individuals 802004305322 Gayathri P

3752 SB Individuals 802004305355 K Siva Rami Reddy .

3753 SB Individuals 802004305605 D Sravani .

3754 SB Individuals 802004304362 K Subramanyam .

3755 SB Individuals 802004304384 S Radha Rukmini .

3756 SB Individuals 802004304420 P Jayamma .

3757 SB Individuals 802004304442 S Sandeep Kumar .

3758 SB Individuals 802004304511 B Vedavathi .

3759 SB Individuals 802004304475 A Hanumantha Reddy .

3760 SB Individuals 802004304522 D Shameer Basha .

3761 SB Individuals 802004304500 A N Obulesh .

3762 SB Individuals 802004304486 B Rajaram .

3763 SB Individuals 802004304464 R Nagi Reddy .

3764 SB Individuals 802004304544 S V Bramha .
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3765 SB Individuals 802004304146 Lakshmi Devi .

3766 SB Individuals 802004304179 Sake Narasimhalu .

3767 SB Individuals 802004304180 Y Channappa .

3768 SB Individuals 802004304271 L Narayanappa .

3769 SB Individuals 802004304168 B Nagabhushana .

3770 SB Individuals 802004304339 K Sarojamma .

3771 SB Individuals 802004304293 C  Hanumantha Reddy 

3772 SB Individuals 802004304282 A Dhanamma .

3773 SB Individuals 802004304317 A Venkataramudu .

3774 SB Individuals 802004305559 K Venkatappa .

3775 SB Individuals 802004303958 J Rami Reddy .

3776 SB Individuals 802004303947 D  Sree Ram Naik 

3777 SB Individuals 802004303969 K Venkatappa .

3778 SB Individuals 802004304055 G Venkatesu .

3779 SB Individuals 802004304066 C Malli Reddy .

3780 SB Individuals 802004304077 Govinda Reddy .

3781 SB Individuals 802004304102 L Lingappa .

3782 SB Individuals 802004304099 A Kondameeda Rayudu .

3783 SB Individuals 802004304135 T  Singarappa .

3784 SB Individuals 802004303787 G Kesappa .

3785 SB Individuals 802004305048 Venkata Ramudu K

3786 SB Individuals 802004303709 G Suryanarayana .

3787 SB Individuals 802004303448 P Rajendra Prasad. .

3788 SB Individuals 802004301510 A Venkataramana .

3789 SB Individuals 802004299157 V Malikarjuna .

3790 SB Individuals 802004302728 Ramalingappa .

3791 SB Individuals 802004301225 C Venkatanarayana Reddy .

3792 SB Individuals 802004303685 A Narayana .

3793 SB Individuals 802004303630 D Channappa .

3794 SB Individuals 802004302229 Prakasham K

3795 SB Individuals 802004302332 Y Ramesh Babu .

3796 SB Individuals 802004302263 Ramana Y

3797 SB Individuals 802004303493 C Padmavathamma .

3798 SB Individuals 802004303380 Sreenivasulu .

3799 SB Individuals 802004303200 B Nagabhushana .

3800 SB Individuals 802004302218 Prabhakar Reddy K

3801 SB Individuals 802004302514 Venkataramanamma T

3802 SB Individuals 802004300991 T Sivaram .

3803 SB Individuals 802004301269 Thippa Reddy S

3804 SB Individuals 802004301270 R Chinnagamma .

3805 SB Individuals 802004302671 E Ramakrishnamma .

3806 SB Individuals 802004300855 P Channamma .

3807 SB Individuals 802004303540 T Chandrasekar .

3808 SB Individuals 802004303539 G Obula Naidu .

3809 SB Individuals 802004303528 J  Gangi Reddy 

3810 SB Individuals 802004303641 M Venkata Naidu .

3811 SB Individuals 802004301893 Prabhakar Reddy B

3812 SB Individuals 802004300695 N Adi Narayana .

3813 SB Individuals 802004300673 P Manohar .

3814 SB Individuals 802004301509 Obi Reddy K

3815 SB Individuals 802004303471 D  Bayapa Reddy . .

3816 SB Individuals 802004303051 T Jayaramulu .

3817 SB Individuals 802004302900 P Khasim Peera .

3818 SB Individuals 802004303357 D Kesappa .

3819 SB Individuals 802004303437 L  Ramasubbaiah 

3820 SB Individuals 802004300833 Sreenivasa Reddy P

3821 SB Individuals 802004301633 J Narayana .

3822 SB Individuals 802004301677 T Upendra Reddy .

3823 SB Individuals 802004300935 G Narayana Reddy .

3824 SB Individuals 802004302376 S Siyaz Vali .

3825 SB Individuals 802004300913 M Ravindra .

3826 SB Individuals 802004302637 Purushotham Reddy M

3827 SB Individuals 802004302955 T Kullayamma .

3828 SB Individuals 802004300957 D Chandra Sekhar .

3829 SB Individuals 802004302808 D Sreedevi .

3830 SB Individuals 802004302693 Anitha P

3831 SB Individuals 802004302467 Thimma Reddy C

3832 SB Individuals 802004300888 E Sai Krishna .

3833 SB Individuals 802004300742 D Sujatha .

3834 SB Individuals 802004301860 Nage Mohan Reddy S

3835 SB Individuals 802004300719 D Papanna .

3836 SB Individuals 802004300877 K Sai Eswari .

3837 SB Individuals 802004302795 P Jayarami Reddy .

3838 SB Individuals 802004300902 S Bhaskar Reddy .

3839 SB Individuals 802004302831 M Narayanappa .

3840 SB Individuals 802004303379 L Gopal .

3841 SB Individuals 802004301688 K Narayanamma .

3842 SB Individuals 802004301699 P Venkatachala Pathi .

3843 SB Individuals 802004303006 Kesava Reddy .

3844 SB Individuals 802004301780 K Lakshmi Narayanamma .

3845 SB Individuals 802004300583 P Channamma .

3846 SB Individuals 802004303119 Y Sankar Reddy .

3847 SB Individuals 802004301995 C Shobha .

3848 SB Individuals 802004302127 S Gangadhari .

3849 SB Individuals 802004303324 Aswartha Narayana M

3850 SB Individuals 802004303039 A Lokesh .

3851 SB Individuals 802004303426 K Anitha .
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3852 SB Individuals 802004301010 M Mukunda .

3853 SB Individuals 802004303629 N Ganga Devi .

3854 SB Individuals 802004303674 V Venkatesu .

3855 SB Individuals 802004303607 Hanumantha Reddy. .

3856 SB Individuals 802004303551 Subbarayudu G

3857 SB Individuals 802004303506 B  Narappa 

3858 SB Individuals 802004303415 Sreenivasulu Vuruvakili

3859 SB Individuals 802004303368 Sreenivasulu Guduru

3860 SB Individuals 802004303335 Bhaskar Naidu Guttakind

3861 SB Individuals 802004300708 G Sreenivasulu .

3862 SB Individuals 802004301882 C Ram Mohan Reddy .

3863 SB Individuals 802004301804 Thippa Reddy Juturu

3864 SB Individuals 802004302922 Jayarami Reddy Karnatakam

3865 SB Individuals 802004301587 C Lakshmanna .

3866 SB Individuals 802004301611 Prabhakar Mandala

3867 SB Individuals 802004301757 Adi Narayana Budili

3868 SB Individuals 802004302047 Sangi. Sreeramulu .

3869 SB Individuals 802004301281 M Kullayappa .

3870 SB Individuals 802004301167 P Balaji .

3871 SB Individuals 802004300946 R Sarala .

3872 SB Individuals 802004301101 Chandra Lakshmi Pathi .

3873 SB Individuals 802004301418 Venkatappa Mandi

3874 SB Individuals 802004301485 Narasamma Sunnapuralla

3875 SB Individuals 802004302343 B Nagabhusana .

3876 SB Individuals 802004302615 Jagannath Chinnagi Reddy Ga

3877 SB Individuals 802004300866 P Saraswathi .

3878 SB Individuals 802004302398 Murali Mohan Reddy P

3879 SB Individuals 802004302401 Ramana Reddy C

3880 SB Individuals 802004302547 Diwakar Chowdhari P

3881 SB Individuals 802004301917 Bhaskar Reddy Dandu

3882 SB Individuals 802004303028 Upendra Bavigadda

3883 SB Individuals 802004303108 G Ravindra Reddy .

3884 SB Individuals 802004303211 E Ramana Reddy .

3885 SB Individuals 802004303222 Lingappa Mummaneni

3886 SB Individuals 802004303233 Keshava Reddy Karnatakam

3887 SB Individuals 802004303255 Venkateswara Nayudu M

3888 SB Individuals 802004303288 Jayaramulu Lekkala

3889 SB Individuals 802004298303 Venkata Narayana Mummaneni

3890 SB Individuals 802004298653 A Sujatha .

3891 SB Individuals 802004300367 Narayana Kanderi

3892 SB Individuals 802004299215 C Chandrayadu .

3893 SB Individuals 802004299599 P Srinevasa Reddy .

3894 SB Individuals 802004299985 A Viswanatha .

3895 SB Individuals 802004300470 P Achamma .

3896 SB Individuals 802004300152 K Ram Mohan .

3897 SB Individuals 802004300265 Channappa .

3898 SB Individuals 802004300276 A Ramasubba Reddy .

3899 SB Individuals 802004300356 Venkta Naidu Berjie Palli

3900 SB Individuals 802004299328 T Kasappa .

3901 SB Individuals 802004299340 B Alivelamma .

3902 SB Individuals 802004299339 D Nagi Reddy .

3903 SB Individuals 802004299475 C Lakshmi Devi .

3904 SB Individuals 802004299453 K Jayaramulu .

3905 SB Individuals 802004299522 V Gopal Krishna .

3906 SB Individuals 802004300572 B Mallamma .

3907 SB Individuals 802004300549 M Rama Krishna Reddy .

3908 SB Individuals 802004300538 V Kesava Reddy .

3909 SB Individuals 802004300527 M Suresh Babu .

3910 SB Individuals 802004300210 V Prasad Reddy .

3911 SB Individuals 802004300469 P Madhava Reddy .

3912 SB Individuals 802004300458 C Rami Reddy .

3913 SB Individuals 802004300447 B Venkataramudu .

3914 SB Individuals 802004300390 S Nazeer .

3915 SB Individuals 802004300378 M Bharathi .

3916 SB Individuals 802004300243 S Sreenivasulu .

3917 SB Individuals 802004300094 J Nanji Reddy .

3918 SB Individuals 802004300209 Y Lakshmi Devi .

3919 SB Individuals 802004300185 M Papamma .

3920 SB Individuals 802004300130 C. Chinna .

3921 SB Individuals 802004300038 B V Prasad Chowdari .

3922 SB Individuals 802004300016 Lakkda Rama Mohana .

3923 SB Individuals 802004299930 R  Suganamma .

3924 SB Individuals 802004299918 L Sarada .

3925 SB Individuals 802004299656 G Ravi .

3926 SB Individuals 802004299667 G Venkata Chala Pathi .

3927 SB Individuals 802004299645 M.V Chalapathi .

3928 SB Individuals 802004299623 T Achamma .

3929 SB Individuals 802004299612 R Sree Rami Reddy .

3930 SB Individuals 802004299601 G Ravindra .

3931 SB Individuals 802004299555 L Venkatadri .

3932 SB Individuals 802004299533 Lekkala Narappa .

3933 SB Individuals 802004299486 S Ameerunisa Begam .

3934 SB Individuals 802004299690 Raghava Naidu M

3935 SB Individuals 802004301123 M Chandra Sekhar .

3936 SB Individuals 802004303925 Gangadri Bellam

3937 SB Individuals 802004303914 Chenna Reddy Yalamakuru

3938 SB Individuals 802004304260 K Keshappa .
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3939 SB Individuals 802004305059 Vadde L.C.C.S .

3940 SB Individuals 802004305026 Rathnamma Kora

3941 SB Individuals 802004305683 Gopalappa Lekkala

3942 SB Individuals 802004306405 Ramalakshmamma Devarinti

3943 SB Individuals 802004306427 Obi Reddy Karnatakam

3944 SB Individuals 802004323782 C Nageswaramma .

3945 SB Individuals 802004305071 T Chandra Sekhar .

3946 SB Individuals 802006447956 T Jagan Mohan Reddy

3947 SB Individuals 802006448767 K Mahaboob Bee

3948 SB Individuals 802006457986 Saleem Basha  S

3949 SB Individuals 802006448916 B Anjan Reddy

3950 SB Individuals 802006448927 V Radha Krishna Reddy

3951 SB Individuals 802006449012 K Sreenivasulu

3952 SB Individuals 802006449170 N Manohar Reddy

3953 SB Individuals 802006449205 Bestha Venkatesulu

3954 SB Individuals 802006449227 B C Krishna Kumar

3955 SB Individuals 802006449272 Gorantla Obulapathi

3956 SB Individuals 802006449283 K Chennamma

3957 SB Individuals 802006449352 V G Venkatesh Murthy

3958 SB Individuals 802006449410 T Malli Karjuna

3959 SB Individuals 802006449432 B Gopala Murthy

3960 SB Individuals 802006449089 R Lakshmi Narayana

3961 SB Individuals 802006449501 A Rama Chandra

3962 SB Individuals 802006449534 Narasimhulu

3963 SB Individuals 802006449668 B Bhaskar

3964 SB Individuals 802006449737 K Swarna

3965 SB Individuals 802006449817 Y Chennappa

3966 SB Individuals 802006449884 J Chennudu

3967 SB Individuals 802006449931 C Konappa

3968 SB Individuals 802006450049 M Nagendra

3969 SB Individuals 802006450083 Rama Chandrappa

3970 SB Individuals 802006450129 K Venkata Narayanamma

3971 SB Individuals 802006450265 K Sree Devi

3972 SB Individuals 802006450378 C Naramma

3973 SB Individuals 802006450425 V Janakamma

3974 SB Individuals 802006450549 K Rama Mohana Reddy

3975 SB Individuals 802006450775 K Prasad

3976 SB Individuals 802006450786 U Mohan

3977 SB Individuals 802006450797 P Babaiah

3978 SB Individuals 802006450822 E Ramesh

3979 SB Individuals 802006450833 S Muthyalamma

3980 SB Individuals 802006450855 N Chowdamma

3981 SB Individuals 802006450866 Rajamma

3982 SB Individuals 802006450877 M Chennamma

3983 SB Individuals 802006451010 Kondreddy Gari Baya Reddy

3984 SB Individuals 802006451032 M Chinna

3985 SB Individuals 802006451054 Golla Prasad

3986 SB Individuals 802006451065 K Lakshmi Devi

3987 SB Individuals 802006451123 V Pavan Kumar

3988 SB Individuals 802006451134 K Mubarak

3989 SB Individuals 802006451189 B Thippamma

3990 SB Individuals 802006451292 K Gangadri

3991 SB Individuals 802006451349 S Bhaskar Reddy

3992 SB Individuals 802006451350 N Rama Krishna Reddy

3993 SB Individuals 802006451394 L Basappa

3994 SB Individuals 802006451496 M Venkata Narayanappa

3995 SB Individuals 802006451598 C V Ramulamma

3996 SB Individuals 802006451702 M Adi Narayana Reddy

3997 SB Individuals 802006451735 D Rajendra

3998 SB Individuals 802006451815 C Thimma Reddy

3999 SB Individuals 802006451837 L Veera Sekhar Reddy

4000 SB Individuals 802006451859 S Ismail Sab

4001 SB Individuals 802006451871 L Shiva Ram

4002 SB Individuals 802006451882 K Lakshmi Narayana Reddy

4003 SB Individuals 802006451917 L Lingamaiah

4004 SB Individuals 802006451951 N Narayana Reddy

4005 SB Individuals 802006452003 E Kristappa

4006 SB Individuals 802006452183 C Sankar Reddy

4007 SB Individuals 802006458016 Meharaj  S

4008 SB Individuals 802006458550 Chandra Mohan Reddy Kodumuru

4009 SB Individuals 802004505183 M Sai Rekha . .

4010 SB Individuals 802004505274 P Sheela . .

4011 SB Individuals 802004505365 Mr. S Babu . .

4012 SB Individuals 802004505467 Mr. G Choedappa . .

4013 SB Individuals 802004524402 Mr. P Sreeramulu . .

4014 SB Individuals 802004524424 Mr. Y Sivashankar . .

4015 SB Individuals 802004527378 Pasupathi . .

4016 SB Individuals 802004527403 Mr. Hanumanthappa . .

4017 SB Individuals 802004527425 Mr. Mallikarjuna . .

4018 SB Individuals 802004527436 Mr. Vannurappa . .

4019 SB Individuals 802004527492 Mr. Yallappa . .

4020 SB Individuals 802004527505 Mr. Mallikarjuna . .

4021 SB Individuals 802004527516 Mr. Vannurappa . .

4022 SB Individuals 802004527549 Mr. Ganganna . .

4023 SB Individuals 802004527561 Mr. Uma Sankar . .

4024 SB Individuals 802004527583 Parvathamma . .

4025 SB Individuals 802004527753 Mr. V Vannurappa . .
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4026 SB Individuals 802004527786 Mr. B Hanumanthappa . .

4027 SB Individuals 802004527797 K Vandrakka . .

4028 SB Individuals 802004527844 Boya Marakka . .

4029 SB Individuals 802004527855 Mr. K Bojjappa . .

4030 SB Individuals 802004527866 Mr. Kollappa . .

4031 SB Individuals 802004527924 Mr. K Masanna . .

4032 SB Individuals 802004527957 Mr. M Thimma Reddy . .

4033 SB Individuals 802004527968 Mr. Gangi Reddy . .

4034 SB Individuals 802004528009 Mr. Bommakka . .

4035 SB Individuals 802004528010 Mr. Eranna . .

4036 SB Individuals 802004528021 Mr. Chandra Sekhar . .

4037 SB Individuals 802004528043 Parvathi . .

4038 SB Individuals 802004528076 Mr. V Venkatesulu . .

4039 SB Individuals 802004528087 Mr. P Bhagya Lakshmi . .

4040 SB Individuals 802004528101 Mr. Devannna . .

4041 SB Individuals 802004528167 Mr. Thippeswamy . .

4042 SB Individuals 802004528178 Mr. Sanjeevaiah . .

4043 SB Individuals 802004528190 Mr. Yerri Swamy . .

4044 SB Individuals 802004528383 P Hanumakka . .

4045 SB Individuals 802004528394 Mr. K Vannurappa . .

4046 SB Individuals 802004528407 Mr. G Govinda Reddy . .

4047 SB Individuals 802004528418 Mr. G Rama Murthy . .

4048 SB Individuals 802004528429 N Lakshmi Devi . .

4049 SB Individuals 802004528430 Mr. G Yerri Swamy . .

4050 SB Individuals 802004528441 Mr. G Pushpavathi . .

4051 SB Individuals 802004528452 Mr. A Lakshmi Kanth Reddt . .

4052 SB Individuals 802004528485 Mr. Mallikarjuna . .

4053 SB Individuals 802004528509 Mr. G Sivanna . .

4054 SB Individuals 802004528521 Lingamma . .

4055 SB Individuals 802004528532 Mr. C Palaiah . .

4056 SB Individuals 802004528543 Mallakka . .

4057 SB Individuals 802004528554 Mr. K Anjineyaiah . .

4058 SB Individuals 802004528565 Mr. Sudheer Reddy . .

4059 SB Individuals 802004528576 Mr. Anjinappa . .

4060 SB Individuals 802004528587 Mr. Murdappa . .

4061 SB Individuals 802004528598 Mr. K Rudrappa . .

4062 SB Individuals 802004528600 Mr. Hanumanthappa . .

4063 SB Individuals 802004528622 Mr. Thippaiah . .

4064 SB Individuals 802004528633 Mr. Chtraiah . .

4065 SB Individuals 802004528644 Mr. Kumar Swamy . .

4066 SB Individuals 802004528655 Mr. N Vannurappa . .

4067 SB Individuals 802004528677 Mr. P Rajappa . .

4068 SB Individuals 802004528688 Mr. P Narayana . .

4069 SB Individuals 802004528699 Mr. P Gangadhara . .

4070 SB Individuals 802004528702 Mr. P Raja Gopal . .

4071 SB Individuals 802004528713 Mr. P Narayana . .

4072 SB Individuals 802004528724 Mr. P Gopal . .

4073 SB Individuals 802004528735 Mr. P Rajendra . .

4074 SB Individuals 802004528746 Mr. P Anand . .

4075 SB Individuals 802004528757 Mr. P Chiranjeevi . .

4076 SB Individuals 802004528768 Mr. P Chinna Raja Gopal . .

4077 SB Individuals 802004528779 Mr. P Venkatesulu . .

4078 SB Individuals 802004528780 Mr. P Ramanjaneyulu . .

4079 SB Individuals 802004528791 Mr. P Jagannatha . .

4080 SB Individuals 802004528804 P Ananthamma . .

4081 SB Individuals 802004528815 Mr. P Nagendra . .

4082 SB Individuals 802004528826 Mr. P Lakshmi Pathi . .

4083 SB Individuals 802004528837 Mr. Kuruba Basava Raju . .

4084 SB Individuals 802004528848 Chapiri Gangamma . .

4085 SB Individuals 802004528859 Mr. Beemappa . .

4086 SB Individuals 802004528860 Mr. Nageswara Rao . .

4087 SB Individuals 802004528871 Mr. Hanumanthappa . .

4088 SB Individuals 802004528882 Mr. Anjinamma . .

4089 SB Individuals 802004528893 Mr. Pedda Anjinaiah . .

4090 SB Individuals 802004528906 Mr. Narasimhappa . .

4091 SB Individuals 802004528917 Mr. Vaudrappa . .

4092 SB Individuals 802004528928 Mr. Devanna Giri . .

4093 SB Individuals 802004528939 Mr. Ragavudu . .

4094 SB Individuals 802004528940 Mr. D Vaudrappa . .

4095 SB Individuals 802004528951 Mr. D Pedda Anjinaiah . .

4096 SB Individuals 802004528962 Mr. D Chinna Anjinaiah . .

4097 SB Individuals 802004528973 Mr. D Anathudu . .

4098 SB Individuals 802004528984 Mr. D Suresh . .

4099 SB Individuals 802004528995 Mr. D Duggenna . .

4100 SB Individuals 802004529002 Mr. D Hanumanthudu . .

4101 SB Individuals 802004529013 Mr. D Vaudrappa . .

4102 SB Individuals 802004529024 Mr. D Anjaneyulu . .

4103 SB Individuals 802004529035 Mr. D Vaudrappa . .

4104 SB Individuals 802004529046 B D O . .

4105 SB Individuals 802004529057 Mr. G Hanumanthappa . .

4106 SB Individuals 802004529068 K Junjum Palli Thimmakka . .

4107 SB Individuals 802004529080 Mr. Boya Hanumanthappa . .

4108 SB Individuals 802004529091 Mr. Venkatesulu . .

4109 SB Individuals 802004529104 Mr. Nakkala Palli . .

4110 SB Individuals 802004529115 Mr. Sivappa . .

4111 SB Individuals 802004529126 Mr. Vannurappa . .

4112 SB Individuals 802004529137 Mr. H Vannurappa . .
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4113 SB Individuals 802004529148 Basa Lingamma . .

4114 SB Individuals 802004529159 Mr. A Govindappa . .

4115 SB Individuals 802004529160 Gowramma . .

4116 SB Individuals 802004529171 Mr. M Venkatesulu . .

4117 SB Individuals 802004529182 Mr. Chkali Vannurappa . .

4118 SB Individuals 802004529206 Mr. Lingappa . .

4119 SB Individuals 802004529217 Mr. P Balappa . .

4120 SB Individuals 802004529228 Mr. P Vannurappa . .

4121 SB Individuals 802004529239 Mr. Ramanjineyulu . .

4122 SB Individuals 802004529240 Boya Thimmakka . .

4123 SB Individuals 802004529251 G Gowramma . .

4124 SB Individuals 802004529262 Nagahabhushana

4125 SB Individuals 802004529284 Gutthy Sivagangamma . .

4126 SB Individuals 802004529320 Chinna Hanumakka . .

4127 SB Individuals 802004529331 Mr. G Dayananda . .

4128 SB Individuals 802004529364 Mr. Uppara Chinna Vannurappa .

4129 SB Individuals 802004529433 U Thippakka . .

4130 SB Individuals 802004529513 Ananthamma . .

4131 SB Individuals 802004529670 Mr. Kollappa . .

4132 SB Individuals 802004530017 Ganganna . .

4133 SB Individuals 802004530119 Mr. Shakira . .

4134 SB Individuals 802004530551 Mr. P Gundappa . .

4135 SB Individuals 802004530595 Mr. B Vannurappa . .

4136 SB Individuals 802004530607 Mr. B Ramappa . .

4137 SB Individuals 802004530652 Mr. G Govindappa . .

4138 SB Individuals 802004531419 Mr. Kereppa . .

4139 SB Individuals 802004534294 Mallamma . .

4140 SB Individuals 802004534318 Mr. Chekkere Palli Erappa . .

4141 SB Individuals 802004534352 Mr. Lakshmi Bai . .

4142 SB Individuals 802004534680 Mr. Talari Vandrappa . .

4143 SB Individuals 802004534771 Mr. B Lingappa . .

4144 SB Individuals 802004534782 Thathi Reddy 

4145 SB Individuals 802004534817 Mr. Mallaiah . .

4146 SB Individuals 802004534828 Mr. K Mallappa . .

4147 SB Individuals 802004534839 Mr. D Ramesh . .

4148 SB Individuals 802004534851 Mr. K Mallesi . .

4149 SB Individuals 802004534862 Mr. K Chandrappa . .

4150 SB Individuals 802004534884 Mr. G Thippanna . .

4151 SB Individuals 802004534895 Mr. Gomma Ramana . .

4152 SB Individuals 802004534908 Mr. Chetta Anjanaiah . .

4153 SB Individuals 802004534919 Mr. D Rama Chandra . .

4154 SB Individuals 802004534920 G Gnagamma . .

4155 SB Individuals 802004534931 Madanamma . .

4156 SB Individuals 802004534942 H U Lingamma . .

4157 SB Individuals 802004534986 Mr. H Thippeswamy . .

4158 SB Individuals 802004534997 Mr. Kollarappa . .

4159 SB Individuals 802004535005 B Marekka . .

4160 SB Individuals 802004535027 Mr. Devaramma . .

4161 SB Individuals 802004535038 Mr. Siddanna . .

4162 SB Individuals 802004535049 Mr. Gangadhar Setty . .

4163 SB Individuals 802004535050 Mr. K Hanumappa . .

4164 SB Individuals 802004535061 Mr. Kuruba Thippeswamy . .

4165 SB Individuals 802004535072 Mr. Giddappa . .

4166 SB Individuals 802004535083 Yellamma . .

4167 SB Individuals 802004535094 Mr. G Ramanan . .

4168 SB Individuals 802004535107 Mr. Ramappa . .

4169 SB Individuals 802004535118 Mr. K Ayyeswamy . .

4170 SB Individuals 802004535129 Mr. Mareppa . .

4171 SB Individuals 802004535141 Mr. Erappa . .

4172 SB Individuals 802004535152 Nagamma . .

4173 SB Individuals 802004535163 Mr. G Sanna Yerrappa . .

4174 SB Individuals 802004535174 Mr. Kirstappa . .

4175 SB Individuals 802004535185 Mr. S Anumanthi . .

4176 SB Individuals 802004535196 Mr. B Bommaiah . .

4177 SB Individuals 802004535209 C Hanumakka . .

4178 SB Individuals 802004535210 Bhagyamma . .

4179 SB Individuals 802004535221 Mr. C Mallesappa . .

4180 SB Individuals 802004535232 Mr. M Thimmappa . .

4181 SB Individuals 802004535243 Mr. B Hanumanthappa . .

4182 SB Individuals 802004589947 Mr. G.Ramesh . G

4183 SB Individuals 802004610154 Mrs. Govindamma . K.

4184 SB Individuals 802004658551 Mrs. Thara Bai. . Vinukonda

4185 SB Individuals 802004666389 Mr. Sreenivasulu. . Nayakula

4186 SB Individuals 802004678850 Mr. Ramesh Reddy. . L

4187 SB Individuals 802004696121 Mr. Venkatesulu . Kasandula

4188 SB Individuals 802004750588 Mr. G . Basha

4189 SB Individuals 802004750599 Mrs. Sollapuram . Sujatha

4190 SB Individuals 120122010000759 N Saroja

4191 SB Individuals 120122010000920 Sainath

4192 SB Individuals 120122010000985 S Satyanarayana Rao

4193 SB Individuals 120122010001056 C Suryanarayana

4194 SB Individuals 120122010001058 V Kurendra

4195 SB Individuals 120122010001312 C Seetha Rama Rao

4196 SB Individuals 120122010001343 D Mahaboob Sab

4197 SB Individuals 120122010002020 A Rudramma

4198 SB Individuals 120122010002088 K Sreenivasulu

4199 SB Individuals 120122010002174 I Neela Kanta Reddy
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4200 SB Individuals 120122010002383 M Raj Purohit

4201 SB Individuals 120122010002418 P R Rama Devi

4202 SB Individuals 120122010002564 A Subramanyam

4203 SB Individuals 120122010003276 K Sailaja

4204 SB Individuals 120122010003342 D Ujjinappa

4205 SB Individuals 120122010003411 C Chandra Sekhar Reddy

4206 SB Individuals 120122010003547 S Mekalappa

4207 SB Individuals 120122010003566 S Bhaskar

4208 SB Individuals 120122010003591 P A Kaseem

4209 SB Individuals 120122010003603 V Janardhan

4210 SB Individuals 120122010003659 M L N Murthi

4211 SB Individuals 120122010003787 S Suryanarayana

4212 SB Individuals 120122010003792 G Manjula

4213 SB Individuals 120122010003794 Kotha Kuruva Yerri Nagappa

4214 SB Individuals 120122010003904 N Polappa

4215 SB Individuals 120122010003953 P Venkateswarlu

4216 SB Individuals 120122010004013 R C Honnurappa

4217 SB Individuals 120122010004063 C Ramamohan Naidu

4218 SB Individuals 120122010004161 K Gopal

4219 SB Individuals 120122010004174 P Chandra Sai

4220 SB Individuals 120122010004215 J Raja Sekhar Reddy

4221 SB Individuals 120122010004216 K Pratap

4222 SB Individuals 120122010004224 T Raja Ram

4223 SB Individuals 120122010004474 P Om Prakash

4224 SB Individuals 120122010004685 U Mahejabin

4225 SB Individuals 120122010004710 D K Kalandar

4226 SB Individuals 120122010004721 G Kesavaiah

4227 SB Individuals 120122010004726 V Chandr Mouli

4228 SB Individuals 120122010004735 Y Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy

4229 SB Individuals 120122010004741 G Savitri

4230 SB Individuals 120122010004765 N Uma Maheswari

4231 SB Individuals 120122010004804 D Yallamma

4232 SB Individuals 120122010004865 K Ravi Prasad

4233 SB Individuals 120122010004930 K N Sreenivasa

4234 SB Individuals 120122010004956 K Srinivasulu

4235 SB Individuals 120122010004968 M Fakruddin

4236 SB Individuals 120122010005373 T Edu Kondalu

4237 SB Individuals 120122010005450 T Savitramma

4238 SB Individuals 120122010005457 G Damodhar

4239 SB Individuals 120122010005501 B Balanna

4240 SB Individuals 120122010005514 Hussain Bee

4241 SB Individuals 120122010005777 Adi Naik

4242 SB Individuals 120122010006211 Nagalakshmamma

4243 SB Individuals 120122010006351 V Anupama(Minor)

4244 SB Individuals 120122010006364 B Katamaiah

4245 SB Individuals 120122010006475 Ramanakka

4246 SB Individuals 120122010006494 Ramadevi

4247 SB Individuals 120122010006879 Prathap Reddy Y

4248 SB Individuals 120122010007310 D Kuntappa

4249 SB Individuals 120122010007349 A Asha

4250 SB Individuals 120122010007767 Sarojamma T

4251 SB Individuals 120122010007905 S Ranga

4252 SB Individuals 120122010007930 K R Surya Narayana Reddy

4253 SB Individuals 120122010007988 P Sivanna

4254 SB Individuals 120122010008586 B Mareppa

4255 SB Individuals 120122010008623 R Manjunath

4256 SB Individuals 120122010008649 G Murthy

4257 SB Individuals 120122010008804 S.H Vali

4258 SB Individuals 120122010008923 K Lakshmi Devamma

4259 SB Individuals 120122010008957 P Thimmaiah

4260 SB Individuals 120122010009112 S Subramanyam

4261 SB Individuals 120122010009136 S Hanaumanthu

4262 SB Individuals 120122010009138 J M Vedanayakam

4263 SB Individuals 120122010009139 P Prasad

4264 SB Individuals 120122010009164 A Siva Ramudu

4265 SB Individuals 120122010009190 T Vannur Swamy

4266 SB Individuals 120122010009203 N Venkata Siva

4267 SB Individuals 120122010009354 Bheemi Reddy Prabhakar Reddy

4268 SB Individuals 120122010009384 P Thimmappa

4269 SB Individuals 120122010009393 K Subbi Reddy

4270 SB Individuals 120122010009398 K B Rupesh

4271 SB Individuals 120122010009401 K Narayanamma

4272 SB Individuals 120122010009402 R Mallesh

4273 SB Individuals 120122010009409 B Mangamma

4274 SB Individuals 120122010009426 M Narasimha Reddy

4275 SB Individuals 120122010009432 M Siva Prasad

4276 SB Individuals 120122010009453 B Pradeep

4277 SB Individuals 120122010009470 M Sudhakar

4278 SB Individuals 120122010009473 M G Pavana

4279 SB Individuals 120122010009493 C Saraswathi

4280 SB Individuals 120122010009509 P Ramasubbarayulu

4281 SB Individuals 120122010009528 B Kondappa

4282 SB Individuals 120122010009531 A Sunitha

4283 SB Individuals 120122010009551 G Bharathi

4284 SB Individuals 120122010009573 V Varalakshmi

4285 SB Individuals 120122010009644 K Nadipi Babaiah

4286 SB Individuals 120122010009675 A Venkata Narayana
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4287 SB Individuals 120122010009683 D Rajamma

4288 SB Individuals 120122010009685 N Krishna

4289 SB Individuals 120122010009691 Ladhi Bai

4290 SB Individuals 120122010009692 C Sivasankar

4291 SB Individuals 120122010009718 V Akkulappa

4292 SB Individuals 120122010009731 P Suresh

4293 SB Individuals 120122010009744 S Viswanath Gowd

4294 SB Individuals 120122010009768 A Narayanamma

4295 SB Individuals 120122010009785 S Prasad

4296 SB Individuals 120122010009787 S Sugunamma

4297 SB Individuals 120122010009797 H Thirupalu

4298 SB Individuals 120122010009803 C Jayasimha

4299 SB Individuals 120122010009811 Y Suneetha

4300 SB Individuals 120122010009833 S Adinarayana

4301 SB Individuals 120122010009843 M Rajasekhar

4302 SB Individuals 120122010009855 Chakala Ramesh Babu

4303 SB Individuals 120122010009872 S Suryanarayana

4304 SB Individuals 120122010009876 M Sreeramulu

4305 SB Individuals 120122010009881 Sake Chinna Obulapathi

4306 SB Individuals 120122010009887 M .M Ramanjaneyulu

4307 SB Individuals 120122010009902 B Kullayappa

4308 SB Individuals 120122010009921 Rajagopal C

4309 SB Individuals 120122010009929 Lakshminarayana C

4310 SB Individuals 120122010009953 Pakruddin P

4311 SB Individuals 120122010009956 Sridevi B

4312 SB Individuals 120122010009972 Chendra Mohan V

4313 SB Individuals 120122010009984 Mallikarjuna B

4314 SB Individuals 120122010009985 Lakshmi Naik K

4315 SB Individuals 120122010010083 Geethanjali

4316 SB Individuals 120122010010112 Y Suman Kumar

4317 SB Individuals 120122010010122 B Suseela

4318 SB Individuals 120122010010123 A Jayamma

4319 SB Individuals 120122010010184 G Marry Vijayakumari

4320 SB Individuals 120122010010188 G Rathnaiah Setty

4321 SB Individuals 120122010010205 M Sreenivasa Reddy

4322 SB Individuals 120122010010207 C Bakstavastalam Naidu

4323 SB Individuals 120122010010213 D Vijaya Kumar

4324 SB Individuals 120122010010214 V Ramanjineyulu

4325 SB Individuals 120122010010240 E Vengamuni

4326 SB Individuals 120122010010246 T Fathimabee

4327 SB Individuals 120122010010252 S Kokanath

4328 SB Individuals 120122010010264 C Obulesu

4329 SB Individuals 120122010010280 A C Kondanna

4330 SB Individuals 120122010010286 Konda Reddy

4331 SB Individuals 120122010010289 K Subbaiah

4332 SB Individuals 120122010010290 C Venkatalakshmamma

4333 SB Individuals 120122010010295 K Surya Narayana Reddy

4334 SB Individuals 120122010010296 R Obulesu

4335 SB Individuals 120122010010297 K Kariyappa

4336 SB Individuals 120122010010302 A Venkata Reddy

4337 SB Individuals 120122010010305 D Adi Narayana

4338 SB Individuals 120122010010308 M Peddi Reddy

4339 SB Individuals 120122010010309 V Manohara Reddy

4340 SB Individuals 120122010010318 S Venkataramana

4341 SB Individuals 120122010010319 K Erukulappa

4342 SB Individuals 120122010010326 V Rajeswara Reddy

4343 SB Individuals 120122010010329 K Murali

4344 SB Individuals 120122010010333 K Venkata Ramudu

4345 SB Individuals 120122010010335 D Kanthamma

4346 SB Individuals 120122010010336 B Kullayappa

4347 SB Individuals 120122010010337 P Vannuramma

4348 SB Individuals 120122010010338 K Anjineyulu

4349 SB Individuals 120122010010341 K Mallikarjuna

4350 SB Individuals 120122010010343 T Ramachandra Reddy

4351 SB Individuals 120122010010345 N Anjineyulu

4352 SB Individuals 120122010010351 M Adeppa

4353 SB Individuals 120122010010352 M G Maremma

4354 SB Individuals 120122010010353 Y K Nallappa

4355 SB Individuals 120122010010355 G Anjineyulu

4356 SB Individuals 120122010010360 J Naramma

4357 SB Individuals 120122010010361 T Seerisha

4358 SB Individuals 120122010010362 Chinna Madilite Nidu

4359 SB Individuals 120122010010363 S Rajendra Gowd

4360 SB Individuals 120122010010364 Renukamma

4361 SB Individuals 120122010010365 Y Yerikalaiah

4362 SB Individuals 120122010010368 Balla Sunitha

4363 SB Individuals 120122010010370 A Venkata Laskhmi

4364 SB Individuals 120122010010373 D Siva Reddy

4365 SB Individuals 120122010010380 G Eswaramma

4366 SB Individuals 120122010010383 P Narasimha Murthy

4367 SB Individuals 120122010010388 D Khasim Peera

4368 SB Individuals 120122010010389 P Raja

4369 SB Individuals 120122010010390 M Narasimhulu

4370 SB Individuals 120122010010395 Nagesh B

4371 SB Individuals 120122010010398 B Abeed Basha

4372 SB Individuals 120122010010399 R M Rangaiah

4373 SB Individuals 120122010010400 S Thirumalaiah
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4374 SB Individuals 120122010010405 P Sreenivasulu

4375 SB Individuals 120122010010407 K Pavan Kumar

4376 SB Individuals 120122010010408 Adi Chinna Narayana

4377 SB Individuals 120122010010409 P Ajay Babu

4378 SB Individuals 120122010010423 K Anjineyulu

4379 SB Individuals 120122010010425 J Parameswara

4380 SB Individuals 120122010010426 M Mallikarjuna

4381 SB Individuals 120122010010430 T Chinnodu

4382 SB Individuals 120122010010436 P Pedda Kondanna

4383 SB Individuals 120122010010439 B J V Prasad

4384 SB Individuals 120122010010461 G Padmavathi

4385 SB Individuals 120122010010466 Y Jayaramareddy

4386 SB Individuals 120122010010469 T Dhanalakshmi

4387 SB Individuals 120122010010472 J Bhaskar

4388 SB Individuals 120122010010475 V Lakshmi Devi

4389 SB Individuals 120122010010476 B Narayanamma

4390 SB Individuals 120122010010479 E Ramanjineyulu

4391 SB Individuals 120122010010489 M Narasamma

4392 SB Individuals 120122010010561 N Narappa

4393 SB Individuals 120122010010577 Dudekula Nannesaheb

4394 SB Individuals 120122010010590 A Naresh

4395 SB Individuals 120122010010595 Degala Rajeswari

4396 SB Individuals 120122010010629 B Narayana Alias Appaiah

4397 SB Individuals 120122010010660 J Yarri Swami

4398 SB Individuals 120122010010686 K Chandra Sekhar

4399 SB Individuals 120122010010696 C Nagarjuna

4400 SB Individuals 120122010010706 B Nagendra

4401 SB Individuals 120122010010721 K Balachandra

4402 SB Individuals 120122010010739 D Ramesh Naik

4403 SB Individuals 120122010010749 B Raghu

4404 SB Individuals 120122010010756 K Prasanth Kumar

4405 SB Individuals 120122010010764 V Laxmipathi

4406 SB Individuals 120122010010835 B Nagendra

4407 SB Individuals 120122010010838 D Thilaks

4408 SB Individuals 120122010010841 M Madhusudhan

4409 SB Individuals 120122010010851 B Janardhana

4410 SB Individuals 120122010010859 P Mahesh

4411 SB Individuals 120122010010873 B Narendra

4412 SB Individuals 120122010010874 M Ramanji Neyulu

4413 SB Individuals 120122010010876 C Sankar

4414 SB Individuals 120122010010879 K Katamaiah

4415 SB Individuals 120122010010881 P Ramaprasad

4416 SB Individuals 120122010010883 J Chandra Mohan

4417 SB Individuals 120122010010886 K Yerriswamy

4418 SB Individuals 120122010010897 B Kondaiah

4419 SB Individuals 120122010010899 V Mohan Krishana

4420 SB Individuals 120122010010942 P Sulochana

4421 SB Individuals 120122010010974 D Balakrishna

4422 SB Individuals 120122010010995 J Nirmala

4423 SB Individuals 120122010011003 S Radha Krishna

4424 SB Individuals 120122010011012 V Sireesha

4425 SB Individuals 120122010011020 A Sudhamani

4426 SB Individuals 120122010011031 G Syamala

4427 SB Individuals 120122010011056 B Bhaskar

4428 SB Individuals 120122010011059 G Raja Sekhar

4429 SB Individuals 120122010011199 A Chandra Sekhar

4430 SB Individuals 120122010011220 B Rajya Lakshmi

4431 SB Individuals 120122010011223 V Narayana Reddy

4432 SB Individuals 120122010011238 B Chendra Sekhar

4433 SB Individuals 120122010011239 Y Jayamma

4434 SB Individuals 120122010011253 V Hariprasad

4435 SB Individuals 120122010011283 M Peddi Raju

4436 SB Individuals 120122010011309 O Sankar Narayana

4437 SB Individuals 120122010011318 D Narayana Reddy

4438 SB Individuals 120122010011347 T Krishnna Murthi

4439 SB Individuals 120122010011357 S Prasad Babu

4440 SB Individuals 120122010011361 M Lakshmi Narayana

4441 SB Individuals 120122010011363 V Anji Neyulu

4442 SB Individuals 120122010011369 G Govindappa

4443 SB Individuals 120122010011382 S Pallavi Bai

4444 SB Individuals 120122010011391 N Laxmi Devi

4445 SB Individuals 120122010011407 U Sreenivasulu

4446 SB Individuals 120122010011410 P R Gopal Reddy

4447 SB Individuals 120122010011434 G Mohan Babu

4448 SB Individuals 120122010011446 M Eswarappa

4449 SB Individuals 120122010011462 B Venkata Narayana

4450 SB Individuals 120122010011470 P V Narayana

4451 SB Individuals 120122010011481 L R Seshunatha Rao

4452 SB Individuals 120122010011483 S Laxminarayana

4453 SB Individuals 120122010011490 S Nabhee Rasul

4454 SB Individuals 120122010011500 K Sailaja

4455 SB Individuals 120122010011506 A Ramasubba Reddy

4456 SB Individuals 120122010011528 G Madhavi Latha

4457 SB Individuals 120122010011535 P Narayana Swamy

4458 SB Individuals 120122010011567 E Muthyalappa

4459 SB Individuals 120122010011572 S Saraswasthi

4460 SB Individuals 120122010011577 Golla Uijinappa
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4461 SB Individuals 120122010011585 K Hussain Sab

4462 SB Individuals 120122010011595 C Pullanna

4463 SB Individuals 120122010011597 K Ramadhasu Reddy

4464 SB Individuals 120122010011601 Vadla Ramaiah Achary

4465 SB Individuals 120122010011611 Modupalli Nagamuni

4466 SB Individuals 120122010011612 Modupalli Venkatesu

4467 SB Individuals 120122010011617 K Sreeramulu

4468 SB Individuals 120122010011623 N Nagaraju

4469 SB Individuals 120122010011624 K Narasimha Murthy

4470 SB Individuals 120122010011625 P Gangadhar

4471 SB Individuals 120122010011626 M Rajeswari

4472 SB Individuals 120122010011632 B Lakshmi Kanthamma

4473 SB Individuals 120122010011635 D Ramaiah

4474 SB Individuals 120122010011636 D Adinarayana

4475 SB Individuals 120122010011637 R Vijaya Kumari

4476 SB Individuals 120122010011651 N Sreenivasulu

4477 SB Individuals 120122010011659 K E Lakshmidevi

4478 SB Individuals 120122010011662 Y Fayaz

4479 SB Individuals 120122010011664 P Narasimharaju

4480 SB Individuals 120122010011673 Ballary Venkatesh

4481 SB Individuals 120122010011682 S Khadhar Basha

4482 SB Individuals 120122010011691 K Yarikalappa

4483 SB Individuals 120122010011699 Balam Babu

4484 SB Individuals 120122010011702 K M Musthafa

4485 SB Individuals 120122010011746 B Anasuyamma

4486 SB Individuals 120122010011747 P Suseelamma

4487 SB Individuals 120122010011749 C Somesh Kumar

4488 SB Individuals 120122010011763 D Ameer Basha

4489 SB Individuals 120122010011792 R P Sai Kiran

4490 SB Individuals 120122010011814 K Viswarapa

4491 SB Individuals 120122010011832 Y K Ramanjeneyulu

4492 SB Individuals 120122010011846 G Arunamma

4493 SB Individuals 120122010011889 M Maruthi

4494 SB Individuals 120122010011906 H Nallappa

4495 SB Individuals 120122010011926 B Ramamohan Babu

4496 SB Individuals 120122010011942 K Chandra

4497 SB Individuals 120122010012008 H Obulapathi

4498 SB Individuals 120122010012009 S Bhavani

4499 SB Individuals 120122010012041 B Narasimhulu

4500 SB Individuals 120122010012054 J Nagalinga

4501 SB Individuals 120122010012093 Y Adi Seshaiah

4502 SB Individuals 120122010012105 E Nageswarayya

4503 SB Individuals 120122010012169 K Sulochanamma

4504 SB Individuals 120122010012174 P Lalithamma

4505 SB Individuals 120122010012175 A Lakshmi Devi

4506 SB Individuals 120122010012200 K Prathap

4507 SB Individuals 120122010012214 Y Venkata Narayana

4508 SB Individuals 120122010012217 H Krishna Veni

4509 SB Individuals 120122010012227 D Mahammad Rafi

4510 SB Individuals 120122010012233 S Dhnujaya

4511 SB Individuals 120122010012270 C Jayalaxmi

4512 SB Individuals 120122010012308 M Yerri Thatha

4513 SB Individuals 120122010012327 M Venkatesh

4514 SB Individuals 120122010012336 B Kavitha

4515 SB Individuals 120122010012368 B Naresh

4516 SB Individuals 120122010012378 C Lakshmi Devi

4517 SB Individuals 120122010012410 K Siva Krishna

4518 SB Individuals 120122010012412 T Kaseem

4519 SB Individuals 120122010012420 N Rama Krishna

4520 SB Individuals 120122010012425 M Onnurappa

4521 SB Individuals 120122010012434 M Hari Krishna

4522 SB Individuals 120122010012438 M Somasekhar

4523 SB Individuals 120122010012455 M Naresh

4524 SB Individuals 120122010012456 P Venkatalakshmamma

4525 SB Individuals 120122010012478 C Kullayappa

4526 SB Individuals 120122010012496 Y Gangadhar

4527 SB Individuals 120122010012555 K Kamalamma

4528 SB Individuals 120122010012591 N Laxma Naik

4529 SB Individuals 120122010012602 M Sudhakar

4530 SB Individuals 120122010012604 C Sudhakar

4531 SB Individuals 120122010012610 N M Naganna

4532 SB Individuals 120122010012612 A Ramakrishna

4533 SB Individuals 120122010012625 D Eswaramma

4534 SB Individuals 120122010012636 D Pakkiramma

4535 SB Individuals 120122010012639 P Prasanth

4536 SB Individuals 120122010012648 T Chandrayudu

4537 SB Individuals 120122010012654 G Baskhar Naidu

4538 SB Individuals 120122010012656 M Narayanamma

4539 SB Individuals 120122010012674 B Suryanarayana

4540 SB Individuals 120122010012676 B Veeresh

4541 SB Individuals 120122010012703 L Mallikarjuna

4542 SB Individuals 120122010012707 S Venkata Ramudu

4543 SB Individuals 120122010012719 I Purushotham Babu

4544 SB Individuals 120122010012721 M Yallappa

4545 SB Individuals 120122010012723 Vadde Vasuramma

4546 SB Individuals 120122010012745 P Lingamaiah

4547 SB Individuals 120122010012746 D Gangadri
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4548 SB Individuals 120122010012747 M Yerri Swami

4549 SB Individuals 120122010012749 M Sreenivasulu

4550 SB Individuals 120122010012760 K Narayanamma

4551 SB Individuals 120122010012762 N Balakrishna

4552 SB Individuals 120122010012765 G Gangamma

4553 SB Individuals 120122010012774 Pedda Narasimhulu

4554 SB Individuals 120122010012804 K Chittemma

4555 SB Individuals 120122010012807 B Ramesh

4556 SB Individuals 120122010012824 K Sreeramulu

4557 SB Individuals 120122010012827 A Selvaraj

4558 SB Individuals 120122010012833 S Mahesh

4559 SB Individuals 120122010012837 M Sanjeeva Rayudu

4560 SB Individuals 120122010012839 S Raghavendra Acharyulu

4561 SB Individuals 120122010012841 B Peddanna

4562 SB Individuals 120122010012842 E Ramanjineyulu

4563 SB Individuals 120122010012849 A Pedda Mallaiah

4564 SB Individuals 120122010012852 Shantha Kumari

4565 SB Individuals 120122010012853 M Malikarjuna Rao

4566 SB Individuals 120122010012854 D Charless

4567 SB Individuals 120122010012856 M Veera Narappa

4568 SB Individuals 120122010012857 Jakeer Saheb

4569 SB Individuals 120122010012862 Almur Eswaraiah

4570 SB Individuals 120122010012867 Chintha Chinna Sriramulu

4571 SB Individuals 120122010012868 S Sattar

4572 SB Individuals 120122010012872 V K Sujatha

4573 SB Individuals 120122010012878 K Chandra

4574 SB Individuals 120122010012879 B Thirupal

4575 SB Individuals 120122010012886 C Papanna

4576 SB Individuals 120122010012889 T Charlee Manikyam Desai

4577 SB Individuals 120122010012893 D Babu

4578 SB Individuals 120122010012896 N Hemavathi

4579 SB Individuals 120122010012899 C Rami Reddy

4580 SB Individuals 120122010012916 N Radha Krishna Murthy

4581 SB Individuals 120122010012925 A Gopal Krishna

4582 SB Individuals 120122010012930 S Rahamthulla

4583 SB Individuals 120122010012934 D Hussain

4584 SB Individuals 120122010012940 D Thulasamma

4585 SB Individuals 120122010012941 N Nagaraju

4586 SB Individuals 120122010012945 B Esaramma

4587 SB Individuals 120122010012953 B Pedda Yerra Nagappa

4588 SB Individuals 120122010012956 B Rama Murthy

4589 SB Individuals 120122010012959 D Jayarama Naiudu

4590 SB Individuals 120122010012961 N Adi Narayana Murthy

4591 SB Individuals 120122010012962 N Baskar Rao

4592 SB Individuals 120122010012963 S Nagajyothi

4593 SB Individuals 120122010012965 H Sampurna

4594 SB Individuals 120122010012968 A Gangulaiah

4595 SB Individuals 120122010012971 E Venkatesulu

4596 SB Individuals 120122010012972 K Adinarayana

4597 SB Individuals 120122010012975 Saravar Bhasha

4598 SB Individuals 120122010012978 S Pedda Narasimhulu

4599 SB Individuals 120122010012979 K Suresh Naiudu

4600 SB Individuals 120122010012984 B S Jagadeesh

4601 SB Individuals 120122010012990 Bolla Krishna Reddy

4602 SB Individuals 120122010013000 Chitra Lingamaiah

4603 SB Individuals 120122010013004 P Adi Reddy

4604 SB Individuals 120122010013008 Anji

4605 SB Individuals 120122010013018 Pedda Yellappa

4606 SB Individuals 120122010013019 R Rama Mohan

4607 SB Individuals 120122010013022 S Hydar Bee

4608 SB Individuals 120122010013024 D Kullai

4609 SB Individuals 120122010013029 S Laxmidevi

4610 SB Individuals 120122010013030 C Ranganayakulu

4611 SB Individuals 120122010013032 V Yallamma

4612 SB Individuals 120122010013036 Boda Mallaiah

4613 SB Individuals 120122010013041 S Anil

4614 SB Individuals 120122010013043 Pedda Chandrappa

4615 SB Individuals 120122010013044 A Narayana Swamy

4616 SB Individuals 120122010013051 G Ramesh

4617 SB Individuals 120122010013055 B Lakshmikanth

4618 SB Individuals 120122010013057 M Manohar

4619 SB Individuals 120122010013058 A Sreenivasulu

4620 SB Individuals 120122010013086 S Veeranjineya

4621 SB Individuals 120122010013087 B Narayanamma

4622 SB Individuals 120122010013090 G Prabhavathi

4623 SB Individuals 120122010013099 J Sreenivasulu

4624 SB Individuals 120122010013104 A Nagaraju

4625 SB Individuals 120122010013108 D Ramana

4626 SB Individuals 120122010013117 Sallamma

4627 SB Individuals 120122010013133 M Saroja

4628 SB Individuals 120122010013144 V Venkatamma

4629 SB Individuals 120122010013155 G Bojjamma

4630 SB Individuals 120122010013156 D Sreenivasulu

4631 SB Individuals 120122010013160 C Thirupalu

4632 SB Individuals 120122010013164 C Mallakka

4633 SB Individuals 120122010013166 G Ramalakshmamma

4634 SB Individuals 120122010013169 T Muni Pravallika
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4635 SB Individuals 120122010013171 K Ramanjaneyulu

4636 SB Individuals 120122010013175 E Chandra Sekhar Reddy

4637 SB Individuals 120122010013181 T Threeveni

4638 SB Individuals 120122010013188 B Sirisha

4639 SB Individuals 120122010013195 B Gavithramma

4640 SB Individuals 120122010013196 P Nagarathnamma

4641 SB Individuals 120122010013199 J Raghavendra

4642 SB Individuals 120122010013206 B Sree Ramulu

4643 SB Individuals 120122010013211 P C Anjinaiah

4644 SB Individuals 120122010013213 A Ganga Devi

4645 SB Individuals 120122010013226 N Kondamma

4646 SB Individuals 120122010013227 Maheswaramma

4647 SB Individuals 120122010013228 B Bramhanada

4648 SB Individuals 120122010013237 K Sivamma

4649 SB Individuals 120122010013245 T Lingamaiah Aliaj

4650 SB Individuals 120122010013247 B Ramakka

4651 SB Individuals 120122010013251 Gaju

4652 SB Individuals 120122010013255 S Eswaraiah

4653 SB Individuals 120122010013257 M Sreenivasulu

4654 SB Individuals 120122010013260 C Kaseppa

4655 SB Individuals 120122010013265 S Mallikarjuna

4656 SB Individuals 120122010013266 U Naghabushanam

4657 SB Individuals 120122010013268 G Malli Karjuna

4658 SB Individuals 120122010013272 B Chandramouli

4659 SB Individuals 120122010013273 G Mahesh

4660 SB Individuals 120122010013274 V Suresh

4661 SB Individuals 120122010013277 V Anjineyulu Naik

4662 SB Individuals 120122010013278 M Adinarayana

4663 SB Individuals 120122010013280 M Venkata Rayudu

4664 SB Individuals 120122010013283 S Prathap

4665 SB Individuals 120122010013289 B Chinna Peddanna

4666 SB Individuals 120122010013290 Y Anjanaiah

4667 SB Individuals 120122010013291 B Ramanji Neyulu

4668 SB Individuals 120122010013294 R Ashok Kumar

4669 SB Individuals 120122010013301 K Ravindra Babu

4670 SB Individuals 120122010013303 M Lakshmanna

4671 SB Individuals 120122010013306 C Ramachandra Reddy

4672 SB Individuals 120122010013308 K Gopal

4673 SB Individuals 120122010013310 Chellakamarthy Chowdary

4674 SB Individuals 120122010013320 D Aswarth

4675 SB Individuals 120122010013321 K Ramachandra

4676 SB Individuals 120122010013324 M Bharathamma

4677 SB Individuals 120122010013327 Charla Sreenivasa Rao

4678 SB Individuals 120122010013333 K Bayapa Reddy

4679 SB Individuals 120122010013336 R Hampaiah

4680 SB Individuals 120122010013360 V Venkatamma

4681 SB Individuals 120122010013363 Chukka Sankar

4682 SB Individuals 120122010013383 C Chenchu Mani

4683 SB Individuals 120122010013390 Pujari

4684 SB Individuals 120122010013417 K Rathan Deep

4685 SB Individuals 120122010013437 B Naresh

4686 SB Individuals 120122010013480 P Bhagyamma

4687 SB Individuals 120122010013482 S Ramaswamy Rao

4688 SB Individuals 120122010013483 G Obula Konda Reddy

4689 SB Individuals 120122010013494 K Eswaraiah

4690 SB Individuals 120122010013503 N Rama Krishna Reddy

4691 SB Individuals 120122010013504 A Muralikrishna

4692 SB Individuals 120122010013508 Chinna Somasekhar

4693 SB Individuals 120122010013510 K Adi Narayana Reddy

4694 SB Individuals 120122010013511 M Hanumanha Reddy

4695 SB Individuals 120122010013518 K Santhamma

4696 SB Individuals 120122010013519 Sulepalli Alimbee

4697 SB Individuals 120122010013522 A Surendranath Reddy

4698 SB Individuals 120122010013529 Racha Chengara

4699 SB Individuals 120122010013531 Sake Lakshmamma

4700 SB Individuals 120122010013543 Muchukota Ramakrishna Reddy

4701 SB Individuals 120122010013544 P Mallikarjuna

4702 SB Individuals 120122010013555 D Kullayappa

4703 SB Individuals 120122010013561 D Vannuruswami

4704 SB Individuals 120122010013570 G Lepakshi Reddy

4705 SB Individuals 120122010013573 C Ram Das

4706 SB Individuals 120122010013582 M S Bharath Kumar

4707 SB Individuals 120122010013584 B Haripriya

4708 SB Individuals 120122010013585 M Jayaramireddy

4709 SB Individuals 120122010013587 C Krishnaiah

4710 SB Individuals 120122010013592 B Mallanna

4711 SB Individuals 120122010013593 S Ramanjineyulu

4712 SB Individuals 120122010013597 M Vijaya Kumar

4713 SB Individuals 120122010013598 M Gurumurthy

4714 SB Individuals 120122010013600 D Kannappa

4715 SB Individuals 120122010013602 S Gangaraju

4716 SB Individuals 120122010013603 S Ramanjineyulu

4717 SB Individuals 120122010013604 M Ramalingaiah

4718 SB Individuals 120122010013607 J Jayaramulu

4719 SB Individuals 120122010013608 B Bheema Raju

4720 SB Individuals 120122010013612 A Sivakumar

4721 SB Individuals 120122010013616 T Sushan Nirupamma



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

4722 SB Individuals 120122010013633 S Narayana Swami

4723 SB Individuals 120122010013637 V Tauseeb

4724 SB Individuals 120122010013638 G Shaik Babajanai

4725 SB Individuals 120122010013639 Thota Ramakrishna Reddy

4726 SB Individuals 120122010013644 J Nagaraju

4727 SB Individuals 120122010013647 K C R Naidu

4728 SB Individuals 120122010013651 B Lakshmi Narayana

4729 SB Individuals 120122010013652 M Naga Rathnamma

4730 SB Individuals 120122010013657 P Ramachandra Prasad Rao

4731 SB Individuals 120122010013659 C Adi Narayana

4732 SB Individuals 120122010013667 S Ramappa

4733 SB Individuals 120122010013674 A Ramana Reddy

4734 SB Individuals 120122010013684 K Kamalakshi

4735 SB Individuals 120122010013700 Joharji

4736 SB Individuals 120122010013708 M Ansad Ahammad

4737 SB Individuals 120122010013711 Y Bala Bhaskar

4738 SB Individuals 120122010013717 K Lokesh

4739 SB Individuals 120122010013730 M Pramila

4740 SB Individuals 120122010013731 P Latha

4741 SB Individuals 120122010013736 S Bashu

4742 SB Individuals 120122010013739 P Subramanya Prasad

4743 SB Individuals 120122010013741 K Rama Das

4744 SB Individuals 120122010013760 P Surya Prakash Reddy

4745 SB Individuals 120122010013761 C Adi Narayana Reddy

4746 SB Individuals 120122010013762 G Mangamma

4747 SB Individuals 120122010013776 K Govindharajulu

4748 SB Individuals 120122010013778 P Aswar Thamma

4749 SB Individuals 120122010013779 K Kesavardhana Reddy

4750 SB Individuals 120122010013780 G M Malli Krishna

4751 SB Individuals 120122010013781 K G Hari Kishor

4752 SB Individuals 120122010013796 B Mallikarjuna Reddy

4753 SB Individuals 120122010013803 M Subba Rayudu

4754 SB Individuals 120122010013806 G Murali

4755 SB Individuals 120122010013821 K Yerri Swamy

4756 SB Individuals 120122010013825 J Venuvinod

4757 SB Individuals 120122010013835 A Nagendramma

4758 SB Individuals 120122010013840 Bandi Narayana

4759 SB Individuals 120122010013844 P V Maheswara Reddy

4760 SB Individuals 120122010013853 P G Venkatappa

4761 SB Individuals 120122010013859 K Sai Raj

4762 SB Individuals 120122010013899 G Malleswari

4763 SB Individuals 120122010013911 Venkatramana B

4764 SB Individuals 120122010013913 M G Eswar Reddy

4765 SB Individuals 120122010013914 M G Rami Reddy

4766 SB Individuals 120122010013917 S Venkatanarayana Reddy

4767 SB Individuals 120122010013918 P Nagi Reddy

4768 SB Individuals 120122010013919 M Durgesh

4769 SB Individuals 120122010013920 P R Nagaraju

4770 SB Individuals 120122010013924 G Krishnnaiah

4771 SB Individuals 120122010013934 S Jareena

4772 SB Individuals 120122010013945 Brama Krishna

4773 SB Individuals 120122010013948 Venkatramana G

4774 SB Individuals 120122010013952 Hanumantha Reddy K

4775 SB Individuals 120122010013957 P Anilkumar

4776 SB Individuals 120122010013984 V Subba Reddy

4777 SB Individuals 120122010013987 K Haroon Rasheer

4778 SB Individuals 120122010013990 Akkulappa M

4779 SB Individuals 120122010013994 Kanchapu Venkataramana

4780 SB Individuals 120122010014014 Mastan Basha

4781 SB Individuals 120122010014022 Ramijabee S

4782 SB Individuals 120122010014026 B Svara Prasad

4783 SB Individuals 120122010014030 G Eswra Reddy

4784 SB Individuals 120122010014033 K Shakir Hussian

4785 SB Individuals 120122010014034 Kummari Padmavathamma

4786 SB Individuals 120122010014038 B Prathyusha

4787 SB Individuals 120122010014044 P Rama Chandra

4788 SB Individuals 120122010014045 B Syamalamma

4789 SB Individuals 120122010014052 M Pothanna

4790 SB Individuals 120122010014053 Chinna Pulleiah

4791 SB Individuals 120122010014058 S Pedda Narayana Reddy

4792 SB Individuals 120122010014063 K Lakshmanna

4793 SB Individuals 120122010014065 R Pullamma

4794 SB Individuals 120122010014066 G Murali Mohan

4795 SB Individuals 120122010014074 J Narasamma

4796 SB Individuals 120122010014088 Y Chandrakala

4797 SB Individuals 120122010014089 Beera Narappa P

4798 SB Individuals 120122010014093 Srinivasareddy M S

4799 SB Individuals 120122010014096 Ramanamma N

4800 SB Individuals 120122010014099 Parthasaradi D

4801 SB Individuals 120122010014103 Umadevi B

4802 SB Individuals 120122010014105 P Subhasini Devi

4803 SB Individuals 120122010014108 A Gurudevi

4804 SB Individuals 120122010014110 M Eswaraiah

4805 SB Individuals 120122010014111 Srinivasulu D

4806 SB Individuals 120122010014115 K Konareddy

4807 SB Individuals 120122010014116 E Yerriswamy

4808 SB Individuals 120122010014118 M Venkataramanappa
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4809 SB Individuals 120122010014119 L Rasanna Lakshmi

4810 SB Individuals 120122010014126 Venugopal Y

4811 SB Individuals 120122010014129 Kalavathi B

4812 SB Individuals 120122010014141 Lakshmipathi R

4813 SB Individuals 120122010014142 Mandli Venkata Lakshmi

4814 SB Individuals 120122010014144 J Khasim Bi

4815 SB Individuals 120122010014154 Anarayana Kumar

4816 SB Individuals 120122010014159 B Rukminamma

4817 SB Individuals 120122010014165 A Musalappa

4818 SB Individuals 120122010014168 V Yallappa

4819 SB Individuals 120122010014173 K V Susmitha

4820 SB Individuals 120122010014187 P Nagamma

4821 SB Individuals 120122010014194 C Manohara Reddy

4822 SB Individuals 120122010014197 M Manjula

4823 SB Individuals 120122010014200 B Bayanna

4824 SB Individuals 120122010014201 M Lakshmi Devi

4825 SB Individuals 120122010014202 C Obi Reddy

4826 SB Individuals 120122010014220 D Rama Lakshmi

4827 SB Individuals 120122010014221 D Prasanthi

4828 SB Individuals 120122010014223 P Nagamma

4829 SB Individuals 120122010014225 Y Jaya Chandra Reddy

4830 SB Individuals 120122010014245 J Hanumanthu Reddy

4831 SB Individuals 120122010014250 K Abharathi

4832 SB Individuals 120122010014251 Chitra Lingamma

4833 SB Individuals 120122010014264 T Yerri Nagappa

4834 SB Individuals 120122010014278 C Narayana

4835 SB Individuals 120122010014279 Boggur Bojjanna

4836 SB Individuals 120122010014282 M Narasimhulu

4837 SB Individuals 120122010014283 M Varalakshmi Bai

4838 SB Individuals 120122010014286 K L Umamaheswari

4839 SB Individuals 120122010014304 A Usharani

4840 SB Individuals 120122010014305 G Chenna Reddy

4841 SB Individuals 120122010014306 A Venkataramana Reddy

4842 SB Individuals 120122010014309 S Shafi

4843 SB Individuals 120122010014318 E Gayathri

4844 SB Individuals 120122010014321 L Swetha Pritavardhini

4845 SB Individuals 120122010014325 N Saraswathi

4846 SB Individuals 120122010014327 G Sarala Devi

4847 SB Individuals 120122010014328 K Sudha

4848 SB Individuals 120122010014337 M Rama Mohan Reddy

4849 SB Individuals 120122010014338 M Pratap Reddy

4850 SB Individuals 120122010014339 B Murali Mohan Reddy

4851 SB Individuals 120122010014340 P Pedda Ramakrishna

4852 SB Individuals 120122010014341 Sesha Reddy

4853 SB Individuals 120122010014342 D Chinna Ramakrishna

4854 SB Individuals 120122010014347 K Sobharani

4855 SB Individuals 120122010014353 Kunchala Ganganna

4856 SB Individuals 120122010014355 Rosanna

4857 SB Individuals 120122010014357 K Nallappa

4858 SB Individuals 120122010014369 B Monisha

4859 SB Individuals 120122010014377 Chakka Subramanyam

4860 SB Individuals 120122010014405 V Lakshmikala

4861 SB Individuals 120122010014436 B Ramudu

4862 SB Individuals 120122010014527 D Anusha

4863 SB Individuals 120122010014536 Rasool Bee

4864 SB Individuals 120122010014537 K Siva Reddy

4865 SB Individuals 120122010014539 C Nadipi Peddaiah

4866 SB Individuals 120122010014544 K Surya Narayana

4867 SB Individuals 120122010014545 B S Rajeswaramma

4868 SB Individuals 120122010014546 P Kula Sekhar Reddy

4869 SB Individuals 120122010014547 G Adi Sheshaiah

4870 SB Individuals 120122010014548 B Yerri Swamy

4871 SB Individuals 120122010020022 B Budda Reddy

4872 SB Individuals 120122010020114 D Imamsab

4873 SB Individuals 120122010020115 A Sreeramulu

4874 SB Individuals 120122010020174 P Veera Reddy

4875 SB Individuals 120122010020211 G Rajasekar Reddy

4876 SB Individuals 120122010020250 K Nagamma

4877 SB Individuals 120122010020281 C Chandra Sekhar Reddy

4878 SB Individuals 120122010020305 D Kullayappa

4879 SB Individuals 120122010020311 P Nagamani

4880 SB Individuals 120122010020352 S Munshad

4881 SB Individuals 120122010020371 K Suryanarayana Reddy

4882 SB Individuals 120122010020375 Malleswara Reddy

4883 SB Individuals 120122010020433 Subbar Sanjanna

4884 SB Individuals 120122010020434 G Bhashkhara Naidu

4885 SB Individuals 120122010020444 M Pola Naidu

4886 SB Individuals 120122010020452 D Subban

4887 SB Individuals 120122010020464 G Gopal

4888 SB Individuals 120122010020466 G Madhu Sudhan

4889 SB Individuals 120122010020467 G Chinna Mutyalappa

4890 SB Individuals 120122010020470 T Yerriswamy

4891 SB Individuals 120122010020487 M Siva Rami Reddy

4892 SB Individuals 120122010020501 G Mahesh Chowdary

4893 SB Individuals 120122010020506 U Balakrishna Reddy

4894 SB Individuals 120122010020507 L Narasimhulu

4895 SB Individuals 120122010020508 S Chandramohan
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4896 SB Individuals 120122010020514 A Kesavaiah

4897 SB Individuals 120122010020515 D Anji Neyulu

4898 SB Individuals 120122010020517 G Venkata Ramudu

4899 SB Individuals 120122010020522 B C Yerri Swamy

4900 SB Individuals 120122010020524 A Eswar Reddy

4901 SB Individuals 120122010020525 B Surya Narayana

4902 SB Individuals 120122010020536 K Nagaraju

4903 SB Individuals 120122010020539 C Sreeramulu

4904 SB Individuals 120122010020540 G Umapathi

4905 SB Individuals 120122010020544 R Venkata Rami Reddy

4906 SB Individuals 120122010020554 S Sree Ramulu

4907 SB Individuals 120122010020560 R Kumari

4908 SB Individuals 120122010020562 G Bhulaxmi

4909 SB Individuals 120122010020566 S Adenna

4910 SB Individuals 120122010020572 B Yerri Swamy

4911 SB Individuals 120122010020576 K Laxmi Narayana

4912 SB Individuals 120122010020586 D Balasiddaiah

4913 SB Individuals 120122010020588 A Raghunatha

4914 SB Individuals 120122010020595 P Vannuru Swamy

4915 SB Individuals 120122010020596 V Adi Narayana Reddy

4916 SB Individuals 120122010020605 Chanpeddu Narayanappa

4917 SB Individuals 120122010020609 S Govinda Reddy

4918 SB Individuals 120122010020638 P Nagaraju

4919 SB Individuals 120122010020644 E Ramakrishnappa

4920 SB Individuals 120122010020651 E Ramesh Naidu

4921 SB Individuals 120122010020670 K Laxmi Prasad

4922 SB Individuals 120122010020677 P Krishna Reddy

4923 SB Individuals 120122010020678 P Sreenivasareddy

4924 SB Individuals 120122010020687 D Ramadevi

4925 SB Individuals 120122010020698 G Balaji

4926 SB Individuals 120122010020710 M Venkatesu

4927 SB Individuals 120122010020719 G Venkata Reddy

4928 SB Individuals 120122010020720 Subbalaxmi

4929 SB Individuals 120122010020730 M Jaya Chandra Reddy

4930 SB Individuals 120122010020735 B Kadiraiah

4931 SB Individuals 120122010020740 N Narayana Swamy

4932 SB Individuals 120122010020760 Y Rajesh

4933 SB Individuals 120122010020762 A Lalitha

4934 SB Individuals 120122010020765 U Laxmi Reddy

4935 SB Individuals 120122010020767 M Mohan

4936 SB Individuals 120122010020773 P M Yellappa

4937 SB Individuals 120122010020783 M Somasekhar

4938 SB Individuals 120122010020789 P Raghunatha Reddy

4939 SB Individuals 120122010020790 K Peddi Reddy

4940 SB Individuals 120122010020808 M Sreeramulu

4941 SB Individuals 120122010020810 J C Venkatesh

4942 SB Individuals 120122010020818 G Sreenivasulu

4943 SB Individuals 120122010020820 N Venkatarami Reddy

4944 SB Individuals 120122010020822 K Bramha Achari

4945 SB Individuals 120122010020825 S Venkatasubba Reddy

4946 SB Individuals 120122010020831 C Ramanjineyulu

4947 SB Individuals 120122010020842 Yerramma

4948 SB Individuals 120122010020845 Rangaraj Nagesh

4949 SB Individuals 120122010020848 R Subbaraidu

4950 SB Individuals 120122010020851 T Ramanjineyulu

4951 SB Individuals 120122010020856 K Chinnapa Reddy

4952 SB Individuals 120122010020857 P Subba Reddy

4953 SB Individuals 120122010020858 B Narayana Reddy

4954 SB Individuals 120122010020860 B Gowri Devi

4955 SB Individuals 120122010020863 Marenna

4956 SB Individuals 120122010020864 S Anjanaiah

4957 SB Individuals 120122010020872 B Obuladas

4958 SB Individuals 120122010020874 M Mallikarjuna

4959 SB Individuals 120122010020875 K Subbi Reddy

4960 SB Individuals 120122010020876 N Venkata Naidu

4961 SB Individuals 120122010020877 Chinnachennappa

4962 SB Individuals 120122010020879 K Krishnna Reddy

4963 SB Individuals 120122010020881 D Lakshmanna

4964 SB Individuals 120122010020883 D Geethamma

4965 SB Individuals 120122010020884 D Geethamma

4966 SB Individuals 120122010020885 D Ramanjineyulu

4967 SB Individuals 120122010020886 V Adinarayana

4968 SB Individuals 120122010020887 K Ramachandra

4969 SB Individuals 120122010020888 B Rafeel Reddy

4970 SB Individuals 120122010020890 D Dhanunjaya

4971 SB Individuals 120122010020892 D Thimmappa

4972 SB Individuals 120122010020895 P Venkata Rami Reddy

4973 SB Individuals 120122010020897 Naidu

4974 SB Individuals 120122010020899 M Jayaram

4975 SB Individuals 120122010020900 E Nagaraju

4976 SB Individuals 120122010020904 K Ravindra

4977 SB Individuals 120122010020908 E Eswaramma

4978 SB Individuals 120122010020911 M Mahesh

4979 SB Individuals 120122010020915 B Peddi

4980 SB Individuals 120122010020917 T Bhasha

4981 SB Individuals 120122010020920 S Krishnna Reddy

4982 SB Individuals 120122010020927 Ramanjineyulu
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4983 SB Individuals 120122010020928 P Sathya Narayana

4984 SB Individuals 120122010020931 B Ramakrishnna

4985 SB Individuals 120122010020933 P Syed Basha

4986 SB Individuals 120122010020936 D Eswaraiah

4987 SB Individuals 120122010020937 T Samba Siva

4988 SB Individuals 120122010020939 G Narasimhachowdari

4989 SB Individuals 120122010020941 K C Bayanna

4990 SB Individuals 120122010020945 M Narayana

4991 SB Individuals 120122010020946 G Sudhakar

4992 SB Individuals 120122010020947 Nageswar Reddy

4993 SB Individuals 120122010020949 Ramakrishnna Reddy

4994 SB Individuals 120122010020950 T Rajamma

4995 SB Individuals 120122010020952 U Adi Narayana Reddy

4996 SB Individuals 120122010020954 K Yerri Swamy

4997 SB Individuals 120122010020956 Bchanna Reddy

4998 SB Individuals 120122010020957 N Harnnasaheb

4999 SB Individuals 120122010020959 R Samjanna

5000 SB Individuals 120122010020961 M Peddanna

5001 SB Individuals 120122010020962 M Nalappa Reddy

5002 SB Individuals 120122010020964 B Thirupathi

5003 SB Individuals 120122010020966 S Maruru Peera Rao

5004 SB Individuals 120122010020968 K Anjineyulu

5005 SB Individuals 120122010020969 T Thipanna

5006 SB Individuals 120122010020970 C Pothanna

5007 SB Individuals 120122010020971 D Veeranagappa

5008 SB Individuals 120122010020973 R Ramachandra Reddy

5009 SB Individuals 120122010020978 P Subhan

5010 SB Individuals 120122010020979 M Akthar

5011 SB Individuals 120122010020980 K Sudhakar

5012 SB Individuals 120122010020983 B Nagalinga

5013 SB Individuals 120122010020985 A Lokanatha Reddy

5014 SB Individuals 120122010020989 Kkumar Swamy

5015 SB Individuals 120122010020992 K Ramanjineyulu

5016 SB Individuals 120122010020998 Nagalakshmi

5017 SB Individuals 120122010020999 M Yerriswamy

5018 SB Individuals 120122010021000 Brajasehkar Reddy

5019 SB Individuals 120122010021005 S Chandramma

5020 SB Individuals 120122010021014 G Anand

5021 SB Individuals 120122010021018 T Ramanjineyulu

5022 SB Individuals 120122010021021 P Thimma Reddy

5023 SB Individuals 120122010021026 B Govinda Reddy

5024 SB Individuals 120122010021027 Ramesh Kumar

5025 SB Individuals 120122010021028 B Narana Swamy

5026 SB Individuals 120122010021030 P Siva Sankar Reddy

5027 SB Individuals 120122010021031 M Jyothi

5028 SB Individuals 120122010021033 T Subbanna

5029 SB Individuals 120122010021037 B Ramuswamy Naik

5030 SB Individuals 120122010021044 B Mathaiah

5031 SB Individuals 120122010021048 P Sanjamma

5032 SB Individuals 120122010021049 C Nagalakshmi

5033 SB Individuals 120122010021052 S Hydar Vali

5034 SB Individuals 120122010021053 T Eswar Reddy

5035 SB Individuals 120122010021057 P Hanumanthu Reddy

5036 SB Individuals 120122010021060 M Ramanji Neyulu

5037 SB Individuals 120122010021064 G Surya Narayana

5038 SB Individuals 120122010021065 B Ramana Reddy

5039 SB Individuals 120122010021066 T Ramanji Neyulu

5040 SB Individuals 120122010021069 Golla Anjjineya

5041 SB Individuals 120122010021070 G Sreenivasa Redddy

5042 SB Individuals 120122010021071 L Venkatesulu

5043 SB Individuals 120122010021074 B P Akkulappa

5044 SB Individuals 120122010021075 C Radhakrishna

5045 SB Individuals 120122010021076 Y Govindu

5046 SB Individuals 120122010021078 K Veerasekha Reddy

5047 SB Individuals 120122010021079 K Pothanna

5048 SB Individuals 120122010021081 U Krishna Murthy

5049 SB Individuals 120122010021082 V Varada Rajulu

5050 SB Individuals 120122010021086 Ediga Marri Swamy

5051 SB Individuals 120122010021091 S Nagabusana

5052 SB Individuals 120122010021094 Patel P Pandu Ranga  Reddy

5053 SB Individuals 120122010021098 Kotturu Laxmanna

5054 SB Individuals 120122010021099 S Baba Fakruddin

5055 SB Individuals 120122010021104 K Anil Kumar

5056 SB Individuals 120122010021106 P Narayana Swamy

5057 SB Individuals 120122010021107 K Mallikarjuna

5058 SB Individuals 120122010021109 S Malleswara

5059 SB Individuals 120122010021110 K Nagaraju

5060 SB Individuals 120122010021111 G Obi Reddy

5061 SB Individuals 120122010021113 M S Jaya Kumar

5062 SB Individuals 120122010021117 A Manohara

5063 SB Individuals 120122010021122 B Munemma

5064 SB Individuals 120122010021126 K Narayanappa

5065 SB Individuals 120122010021127 B Eriswami

5066 SB Individuals 120122010021130 P Gangappa

5067 SB Individuals 120122010021132 B Gangappa

5068 SB Individuals 120122010021133 C Kaedriappa

5069 SB Individuals 120122010021134 P Devendrappa
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5070 SB Individuals 120122010021135 P Managamma

5071 SB Individuals 120122010021136 M Chandrayaudu

5072 SB Individuals 120122010021137 P Chinna Thimmaiah

5073 SB Individuals 120122010021138 S Raju

5074 SB Individuals 120122010021146 G Rajakumar

5075 SB Individuals 120122010021147 Boya Sreenivasulu

5076 SB Individuals 120122010021149 C Eswaraiah

5077 SB Individuals 120122010021151 K Nagarathnamma

5078 SB Individuals 120122010021153 C Nagarjuna

5079 SB Individuals 120122010021154 J Kalavathi

5080 SB Individuals 120122010021158 K Chandrakala

5081 SB Individuals 120122010021160 T Ramanappa

5082 SB Individuals 120122010021161 K Parthasarathi

5083 SB Individuals 120122010021163 Knarayana Swamy

5084 SB Individuals 120122010021164 G Nandakumar

5085 SB Individuals 120122010021168 B Rangamesh

5086 SB Individuals 120122010021172 A Krishtayya

5087 SB Individuals 120122010021173 R Ramesh Naik

5088 SB Individuals 120122010021176 B Obulesh

5089 SB Individuals 120122010021178 Kummari Ramadevi

5090 SB Individuals 120122010021186 M Ramanjineyulu

5091 SB Individuals 120122010021187 C Pothulayya

5092 SB Individuals 120122010021188 P Venkatanarayana Reddy

5093 SB Individuals 120122010021190 A Nagaraju

5094 SB Individuals 120122010021191 A Mallesu

5095 SB Individuals 120122010021193 Sidda Lingappa

5096 SB Individuals 120122010021194 V Gopal Naik

5097 SB Individuals 120122010021195 S Obulesu

5098 SB Individuals 120122010021202 G Thimmaiah

5099 SB Individuals 120122010021203 Y Surendra Reddy

5100 SB Individuals 120122010021207 J Lingaraju

5101 SB Individuals 120122010021209 K Erriswamy

5102 SB Individuals 120122010021210 D Sudhakara Naidu

5103 SB Individuals 120122010021212 M Nagabushanam

5104 SB Individuals 120122010021214 B Gowramma

5105 SB Individuals 120122010021219 M Syama Kumar

5106 SB Individuals 120122010021222 Pedda Chinnayya

5107 SB Individuals 120122010021223 K Mahalakshmi

5108 SB Individuals 120122010021226 P Save Naik

5109 SB Individuals 120122010021227 B Suryanarayana

5110 SB Individuals 120122010021229 B Osurappa

5111 SB Individuals 120122010021231 S K Venkatesulu

5112 SB Individuals 120122010021235 G Jayachandra Reddy

5113 SB Individuals 120122010021237 Chakali Ramadevi

5114 SB Individuals 120122010021239 P Ramanjineyulu

5115 SB Individuals 120122010021241 P Narashimha Reddy

5116 SB Individuals 120122010021251 Palla Obayya

5117 SB Individuals 120122010021252 R Siva Reddy

5118 SB Individuals 120122010021257 K Suresh Kumar

5119 SB Individuals 120122010021258 C Eswar

5120 SB Individuals 120122010021259 P Obula Reddy

5121 SB Individuals 120122010021261 G Marenna

5122 SB Individuals 120122010021262 S Ameenabi

5123 SB Individuals 120122010021267 M Jaya Ramulu

5124 SB Individuals 120122010021268 K Ramachandrappa

5125 SB Individuals 120122010021270 R Padmavathamma

5126 SB Individuals 120122010021271 M Ragavendra

5127 SB Individuals 120122010021276 A Githamma

5128 SB Individuals 120122010021277 P Radha

5129 SB Individuals 120122010021278 N Narayana Swamy

5130 SB Individuals 120122010021280 S Lakshmi Narayana

5131 SB Individuals 120122010021282 M Kullayappa

5132 SB Individuals 120122010021284 G Rami Reddy

5133 SB Individuals 120122010021286 P Lakshmayya

5134 SB Individuals 120122010021288 V Erriswamy Reddy

5135 SB Individuals 120122010021289 G Chandra Babu Naidu

5136 SB Individuals 120122010021290 A Thippayya

5137 SB Individuals 120122010021291 Ramadevi

5138 SB Individuals 120122010021293 Ramanjineyulu

5139 SB Individuals 120122010021295 G Narayanamma

5140 SB Individuals 120122010021296 M Ramagopal Reddy

5141 SB Individuals 120122010021297 M Linga Reddy

5142 SB Individuals 120122010021302 K Akkulappa

5143 SB Individuals 120122010021304 M Sreenivasulu

5144 SB Individuals 120122010021308 G Thippanna

5145 SB Individuals 120122010021311 K Nagaraj

5146 SB Individuals 120122010021315 K Ramanji Neyulu

5147 SB Individuals 120122010021318 M Nagendra

5148 SB Individuals 120122010021322 M Kullayappa

5149 SB Individuals 120122010021326 N Krishna Murthy

5150 SB Individuals 120122010021329 R.C Eswaraiah

5151 SB Individuals 120122010021331 P Chowdanna

5152 SB Individuals 120122010021332 S Mahamad Thafrez

5153 SB Individuals 120122010021347 A Ramanjineyulu

5154 SB Individuals 120122010021351 Dhanunjaya

5155 SB Individuals 120122010021355 B Kuntanna

5156 SB Individuals 120122010021356 K Nagaraju
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5157 SB Individuals 120122010021357 Sri Rami Reddy

5158 SB Individuals 120122010021359 S Khadar Basha

5159 SB Individuals 120122010021363 K Nallapa Reddy

5160 SB Individuals 120122010021365 E Badrinath

5161 SB Individuals 120122010021368 T Sree Hari

5162 SB Individuals 120122010021370 U Chinna Venkata Reddy

5163 SB Individuals 120122010021375 K Khaja Hussain

5164 SB Individuals 120122010021381 K Adinarayana

5165 SB Individuals 120122010021382 B Laleppa

5166 SB Individuals 120122010021388 T Sandeep

5167 SB Individuals 120122010021390 D Basha

5168 SB Individuals 120122010021392 M Dhone Thimmappa

5169 SB Individuals 120122010021393 P Venkatanaiudu

5170 SB Individuals 120122010021394 D Ramanjineyulu

5171 SB Individuals 120122010021395 S Obulappa

5172 SB Individuals 120122010021401 Vannuruswamy

5173 SB Individuals 120122010021404 G Narayana

5174 SB Individuals 120122010021406 S Sivaiah

5175 SB Individuals 120122010021407 K Hanumanthu Rayudu

5176 SB Individuals 120122010021409 M Srinivasulu

5177 SB Individuals 120122010021410 P Nagamunni

5178 SB Individuals 120122010021419 J Kondanna

5179 SB Individuals 120122010021422 S Vishwanatha Reddy

5180 SB Individuals 120122010021424 B Ravindra Reddy

5181 SB Individuals 120122010021432 Y Ramasubba Reddy

5182 SB Individuals 120122010021436 M Rajamma

5183 SB Individuals 120122010021439 G Sudhkar Reddy

5184 SB Individuals 120122010021444 G Krishniah

5185 SB Individuals 120122010021448 C B Surya Narayana

5186 SB Individuals 120122010021449 Ande Palli Thipanna

5187 SB Individuals 120122010021479 R Ramanjineyulu

5188 SB Individuals 120122010021480 Balla Nagendra

5189 SB Individuals 120122010021494 S Sivanna

5190 SB Individuals 120122010021498 D Muthyalappa

5191 SB Individuals 120122010021503 B Narayanaswamy

5192 SB Individuals 120122010021510 D Sivasankar

5193 SB Individuals 120122010021511 K Sudharshana

5194 SB Individuals 120122010021516 B Eranna

5195 SB Individuals 120122010021518 M Gopal

5196 SB Individuals 120122010021520 M Narayana

5197 SB Individuals 120122010021525 A Olappa

5198 SB Individuals 120122010021527 Thumacherla Mahendrappa

5199 SB Individuals 120122010021530 B Ramagopal

5200 SB Individuals 120122010021531 M Sushleema

5201 SB Individuals 120122010021536 S Ramanjineyulu

5202 SB Individuals 120122010021538 K Sudhakhar

5203 SB Individuals 120122010021544 Y Sunkanna

5204 SB Individuals 120122010021545 P Jyothi

5205 SB Individuals 120122010021548 K Somasekhar

5206 SB Individuals 120122010021549 Golla Nagaraju

5207 SB Individuals 120122010021553 M Bojjenna

5208 SB Individuals 120122010021558 K Sreenivasulu

5209 SB Individuals 120122010021559 Vannurappa

5210 SB Individuals 120122010021561 P Eswar Reddy

5211 SB Individuals 120122010021562 U Surya Prakhash Reddy

5212 SB Individuals 120122010021565 M Muneendra

5213 SB Individuals 120122010021566 P Ramanareddy

5214 SB Individuals 120122010021568 A Kondareddy

5215 SB Individuals 120122010021576 B Jayaramulu

5216 SB Individuals 120122010021577 P Prabakhar

5217 SB Individuals 120122010021586 K Anjineyulu

5218 SB Individuals 120122010021587 B Ramanjineyulu

5219 SB Individuals 120122010021588 K Narayana Reddy

5220 SB Individuals 120122010021591 G Narayani

5221 SB Individuals 120122010021599 K Dhunjaya

5222 SB Individuals 120122010021600 T Jaya Prakash Naidu

5223 SB Individuals 120122010021603 K V Gopal Reddy

5224 SB Individuals 120122010021605 Kuruba Ganganna

5225 SB Individuals 120122010021610 Y Ramakrishna Reddy

5226 SB Individuals 120122010021611 P Pennappa

5227 SB Individuals 120122010021612 G Nagabhushanam

5228 SB Individuals 120122010021613 D Chidhambarappa

5229 SB Individuals 120122010021621 M Akkulanna

5230 SB Individuals 120122010021629 K Koteswar Reddy

5231 SB Individuals 120122010021630 U Laxmamma

5232 SB Individuals 120122010021634 R Narasimhulu

5233 SB Individuals 120122010021641 G Adinarayana Reddy

5234 SB Individuals 120122010021644 Lingamaiah

5235 SB Individuals 120122010021659 U Padmavathi

5236 SB Individuals 120122010021660 K Sadaramudu

5237 SB Individuals 120122010021666 A Krishnaiah

5238 SB Individuals 120122010021671 S N Parveen

5239 SB Individuals 120122010021672 G Venkatareddy

5240 SB Individuals 120122010021673 P Bhaskar

5241 SB Individuals 120122010021675 K Nallappa

5242 SB Individuals 120122010021677 K Kesava Naidu

5243 SB Individuals 120122010021678 A Rajanaidu
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5244 SB Individuals 120122010021682 K Padmavathi

5245 SB Individuals 120122010021686 D Parameswaraiah

5246 SB Individuals 120122010021687 P Sreeramulu

5247 SB Individuals 120122010021689 M Venkata Ramudu

5248 SB Individuals 120122010021691 M Balanna

5249 SB Individuals 120122010021692 N Laxmidevi

5250 SB Individuals 120122010021694 N Sreenivasulu

5251 SB Individuals 120122010021699 M Habeeb Jaan

5252 SB Individuals 120122010021700 D Kadirappa

5253 SB Individuals 120122010021701 G Sreenivasulu

5254 SB Individuals 120122010021705 K Hanumanthu Rayudu

5255 SB Individuals 120122010021706 C Obulapathi

5256 SB Individuals 120122010021708 B Nagaraju

5257 SB Individuals 120122010021711 B Sreeramullu

5258 SB Individuals 120122010021712 B Vjaykumar

5259 SB Individuals 120122010021715 Bala Valli

5260 SB Individuals 120122010021717 A Gopal Naidu

5261 SB Individuals 120122010021718 K Balaraju

5262 SB Individuals 120122010021721 T Peddavanuru Appa

5263 SB Individuals 120122010021724 D Hallipeera

5264 SB Individuals 120122010021727 G Ramanjnareddy

5265 SB Individuals 120122010021729 C Yerri Swamy

5266 SB Individuals 120122010021744 A Adinarayana

5267 SB Individuals 120122010021745 G Sreelaxmi

5268 SB Individuals 120122010021746 S Noor Bhasa

5269 SB Individuals 120122010021749 S Ramanjineyulu

5270 SB Individuals 120122010021752 C Durgamappa

5271 SB Individuals 120122010021755 M Sreeramulu

5272 SB Individuals 120122010021758 S Sreerami Reddy

5273 SB Individuals 120122010021760 P Thimmaiah

5274 SB Individuals 120122010021761 R Yerriswaami

5275 SB Individuals 120122010021764 Dasari Lakshmanna

5276 SB Individuals 120122010021765 C Obi Reddy

5277 SB Individuals 120122010021766 U Nagendra

5278 SB Individuals 120122010021768 G Veera Sekhar

5279 SB Individuals 120122010021769 K Ramanjineyulu

5280 SB Individuals 120122010021771 R Krishna Reddy

5281 SB Individuals 120122010021773 J Ramanjineyulu

5282 SB Individuals 120122010021775 K Veeranjaneyulu

5283 SB Individuals 120122010021776 P Om Prakash

5284 SB Individuals 120122010021780 K Basavaraj

5285 SB Individuals 120122010021783 K Sivalingamma

5286 SB Individuals 120122010021787 N Balaraju

5287 SB Individuals 120122010021788 K Chandra Sekhar

5288 SB Individuals 120122010021791 S Hanumanthu

5289 SB Individuals 120122010021792 Y Prabakar Reddy

5290 SB Individuals 120122010021793 D Rama Krishnaiah

5291 SB Individuals 120122010021798 B Suri

5292 SB Individuals 120122010021800 Chinna Subba Rayudu

5293 SB Individuals 120122010021802 A Ganganna

5294 SB Individuals 120122010021803 Chinna Ganganna

5295 SB Individuals 120122010021812 G Parvathamma

5296 SB Individuals 120122010021820 K Obilesu

5297 SB Individuals 120122010021827 S Jinaha Saheb

5298 SB Individuals 120122010021833 D Adi Narayana

5299 SB Individuals 120122010021838 B Renukha

5300 SB Individuals 120122010021845 B Chandra Reddy

5301 SB Individuals 120122010021850 A Gangadhar

5302 SB Individuals 120122010021854 K Siva Naik

5303 SB Individuals 120122010021855 A Kullayappa

5304 SB Individuals 120122010021857 G Jayaramulu

5305 SB Individuals 120122010021858 K Yangappa

5306 SB Individuals 120122010021859 K Ramesh

5307 SB Individuals 120122010021862 K Sanjappa

5308 SB Individuals 120122010021863 K Chinna Yerrappa

5309 SB Individuals 120122010021866 J Sreenivasulu

5310 SB Individuals 120122010021867 N Ramesh Reddy

5311 SB Individuals 120122010021869 G Pthulasamma

5312 SB Individuals 120122010021872 Ramanineyul

5313 SB Individuals 120122010021875 E Sreeramulu

5314 SB Individuals 120122010021876 S Ershad

5315 SB Individuals 120122010021885 B Lakshmi Devi

5316 SB Individuals 120122010021891 N Siva Reddy

5317 SB Individuals 120122010021893 C Gowri

5318 SB Individuals 120122010021902 S Sairam

5319 SB Individuals 120122010021904 D Manoj Kumar

5320 SB Individuals 120122010021906 B Pedda Obulesu

5321 SB Individuals 120122010021910 Rachapalem

5322 SB Individuals 120122010021914 E Parameswara

5323 SB Individuals 120122010021917 D Kullayappa

5324 SB Individuals 120122010021918 K Khaseem Peera

5325 SB Individuals 120122010021919 M Narayana Swamy

5326 SB Individuals 120122010021923 G Yerri Swamy

5327 SB Individuals 120122010021924 Mala Akkulappa

5328 SB Individuals 120122010021927 P Mangamma

5329 SB Individuals 120122010021928 Uravi

5330 SB Individuals 120122010021929 Bande Hanumanna
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ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

5331 SB Individuals 120122010021930 Shaik Imambi

5332 SB Individuals 120122010021934 P Ramachandrappa

5333 SB Individuals 120122010021937 G Padmavathi

5334 SB Individuals 120122010021939 J Krishna Kishore

5335 SB Individuals 120122010021942 T Ramakrishna Chowdari

5336 SB Individuals 120122010021944 D R Nagaraju

5337 SB Individuals 120122010021953 S Nagendra Prasad

5338 SB Individuals 120122010021954 E Yerri Nagireddy

5339 SB Individuals 120122010021956 B Sreeramulu

5340 SB Individuals 120122010021957 M Ramanji

5341 SB Individuals 120122010021969 M Imam Sab

5342 SB Individuals 120122010021970 K Nagireddy

5343 SB Individuals 120122010021972 P Narayana Reddy

5344 SB Individuals 120122010021976 Y Sreenivasulu Reddy

5345 SB Individuals 120122010021978 K Prabhakar

5346 SB Individuals 120122010021979 M Ramanjineyulu

5347 SB Individuals 120122010021983 Dasari Somasekhar

5348 SB Individuals 120122010021985 P Ramanjani Reddy

5349 SB Individuals 120122010021986 K Varalaxmi

5350 SB Individuals 120122010021991 Pothula Ramanna

5351 SB Individuals 120122010021999 C Narayana Swamy

5352 SB Individuals 120122010022005 T Anjineyulu

5353 SB Individuals 120122010022009 Thota Venkatesulu

5354 SB Individuals 120122010022012 K Nanjappa

5355 SB Individuals 120122010022014 B Kesava Reddy

5356 SB Individuals 120122010022015 Gajula Narayana Swamy

5357 SB Individuals 120122010022017 B Srinivasareddy

5358 SB Individuals 120122010022021 D Dadadeera

5359 SB Individuals 120122010022023 K Siva Lakshmi

5360 SB Individuals 120122010022024 Pasuluri Venkata Ramudu

5361 SB Individuals 120122010022029 R Yallappa

5362 SB Individuals 120122010022030 E Lapakshi

5363 SB Individuals 120122010022031 M Nagaraju

5364 SB Individuals 120122010022034 P Ramudu

5365 SB Individuals 120122010022035 P Venkata Ramana Prasad

5366 SB Individuals 120122010022036 D Rizwan

5367 SB Individuals 120122010022039 H Lakshmamma

5368 SB Individuals 120122010022044 Y Prabhakar Reddy

5369 SB Individuals 120122010022048 P Ram Mohan Reddy

5370 SB Individuals 120122010022049 G Sanjappa

5371 SB Individuals 120122010022050 T Lakshmaiah

5372 SB Individuals 120122010022053 K Narasimha Reddy

5373 SB Individuals 120122010022055 G Murali Mohan

5374 SB Individuals 120122010022059 G Obi Reddy

5375 SB Individuals 120122010022060 Pasupura Narayana Swamy

5376 SB Individuals 120122010022061 K Ramakrishna

5377 SB Individuals 120122010022064 B Kalavathi

5378 SB Individuals 120122010022066 B Ramana Murthy

5379 SB Individuals 120122010022067 K Veera Reddy

5380 SB Individuals 120122010022068 B Narayanaswamy

5381 SB Individuals 120122010022069 P Yerriswamy

5382 SB Individuals 120122010022071 D Tippusulthan

5383 SB Individuals 120122010022075 C Chandrasekhar

5384 SB Individuals 120122010022076 E Sivasankar

5385 SB Individuals 120122010022085 U Sudhakar

5386 SB Individuals 120122010022086 T Ramanjaneyulu

5387 SB Individuals 120122010022088 D Khaleel

5388 SB Individuals 120122010022092 G Mani

5389 SB Individuals 120122010022095 K Katamaiah

5390 SB Individuals 120122010022104 P Ravi Chandra Reddy

5391 SB Individuals 120122010022109 H Chinna Subba Raidu

5392 SB Individuals 120122010022115 B Padhamavathi

5393 SB Individuals 120122010022116 G Naganna

5394 SB Individuals 120122010022118 Adilakshmma

5395 SB Individuals 120122010022121 G Prasanna Lakshmi

5396 SB Individuals 120122010022128 S Varadaraju

5397 SB Individuals 120122010022133 P Bramhananda

5398 SB Individuals 120122010022136 Y Subramanyam

5399 SB Individuals 120122010022140 T Obulesu

5400 SB Individuals 120122010022143 Akkulanna

5401 SB Individuals 120122010022153 G Nageswara Rao

5402 SB Individuals 120122010022158 D Lakshmi Devi

5403 SB Individuals 120122010022159 B Sarada

5404 SB Individuals 120122010022161 P Nagabhushanam

5405 SB Individuals 120122010022162 Venkata Lakshmi

5406 SB Individuals 120122010022163 B Siva Lingamaiah

5407 SB Individuals 120122010022165 Boya Adi Narayana

5408 SB Individuals 120122010022166 K Parvatha Mallaiah

5409 SB Individuals 120122010022173 D Padmavathi

5410 SB Individuals 120122010022179 V Ramudu

5411 SB Individuals 120122010022183 D Venkata Ramana

5412 SB Individuals 120122010022184 G Bommaiah

5413 SB Individuals 120122010022187 B Musalanna

5414 SB Individuals 120122010022188 K Obula Reddy

5415 SB Individuals 120122010022193 B Venkatesulu

5416 SB Individuals 120122010022195 G Narapa Reddy

5417 SB Individuals 120122010022209 K Anjaneyulu
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5418 SB Individuals 120122010022912 R Venkatesh

5419 SB Individuals 120122010022913 P Chiranjivi

5420 SB Individuals 120122010022915 K Mastan Vali

5421 SB Individuals 120122010022917 B P Prameelamma

5422 SB Individuals 120122010022918 K Rama Murthi

5423 SB Individuals 120122010022921 K Narayana Swamy

5424 SB Individuals 120122010022923 B Ram Mohan

5425 SB Individuals 120122010022926 B Gopal

5426 SB Individuals 120122010022933 K Anjanaiah

5427 SB Individuals 120122010022941 M Sujathamma

5428 SB Individuals 120122010022942 S Ameer Basha

5429 SB Individuals 120122010022943 C Obulesu

5430 SB Individuals 120122010022948 G Sreenivasulu

5431 SB Individuals 120122010022950 D Rangaiah

5432 SB Individuals 120122010022952 B Rajesh

5433 SB Individuals 120122010022956 M Pothamma

5434 SB Individuals 120122010022959 D Hanumantha Naidu

5435 SB Individuals 120122010022960 D Swarnalatha

5436 SB Individuals 120122010022963 D Venkata Ramudu

5437 SB Individuals 120122010022964 S Ramachandrappa Reddy

5438 SB Individuals 120122010022968 A Yerrappa

5439 SB Individuals 120122010022969 K Nagi Reddy

5440 SB Individuals 120122010022970 Ramanjaneyulu

5441 SB Individuals 120122010022973 K Ramanjaneyulu

5442 SB Individuals 120122010022974 Bojjanna

5443 SB Individuals 120122010022978 B Gangadhar

5444 SB Individuals 120122010022980 Y Anjaneyulu

5445 SB Individuals 120122010022996 Mulla Nurulla

5446 SB Individuals 120122010023002 K Venkata Ramudu

5447 SB Individuals 120122010023003 Kullayamma

5448 SB Individuals 120122010023007 T Nagi Reddy

5449 SB Individuals 120122010023009 K Sreenivasulu

5450 SB Individuals 120122010023010 J Peddanna

5451 SB Individuals 120122010023013 P Chandra Kumar Chari

5452 SB Individuals 120122010023018 K Gangamma

5453 SB Individuals 120122010023019 G Ramesh

5454 SB Individuals 120122010023028 T Narasimhulu

5455 SB Individuals 120122010023031 P Chinna Marenna

5456 SB Individuals 120122010023034 Subbaraidu

5457 SB Individuals 120122010023041 C Chenna Reddy

5458 SB Individuals 120122010023042 D Ramanjaneyulu

5459 SB Individuals 120122010023045 D Gouse Peera

5460 SB Individuals 120122010023047 G P Govinda

5461 SB Individuals 120122010023048 M Obulesu

5462 SB Individuals 120122010023054 A Thippaiah

5463 SB Individuals 120122010023062 G Bhaskar Chandra Chowdary

5464 SB Individuals 120122010023066 K Ramanjaneyulu

5465 SB Individuals 120122010023073 J Uma Devi

5466 SB Individuals 120122010023081 S Raja Gopal

5467 SB Individuals 120122010023083 P Obi Reddy

5468 SB Individuals 120122010023084 Nagappa

5469 SB Individuals 120122010023085 Vidya Sagar Reddy

5470 SB Individuals 120122010023087 E Ramanna

5471 SB Individuals 120122010023096 K Ramanna

5472 SB Individuals 120122010023103 T Rami Reddy

5473 SB Individuals 120122010023105 P Anjineyulu

5474 SB Individuals 120122010023108 M Prasad

5475 SB Individuals 120122010023109 B Mallikarjuna

5476 SB Individuals 120122010023114 T Obilesu

5477 SB Individuals 120122010023122 C Govindu

5478 SB Individuals 120122010023123 K Yerrarangappa

5479 SB Individuals 120122010023125 G Venkataramudu

5480 SB Individuals 120122010023137 A Nagarjuna

5481 SB Individuals 120122010023138 N Narasimhulu

5482 SB Individuals 120122010023141 G Sankar Narayana

5483 SB Individuals 120122010023146 D Narasimhulu

5484 SB Individuals 120122010023149 A Jaya Chandra

5485 SB Individuals 120122010023151 B Ramanjineyulu

5486 SB Individuals 120122010023162 A Aswartha Reddy

5487 SB Individuals 120122010023164 Thimma Raju

5488 SB Individuals 120122010023165 P Venkatesulu

5489 SB Individuals 120122010023166 M Mahammad

5490 SB Individuals 120122010023179 P Nagesh

5491 SB Individuals 120122010023182 P Ramulamma

5492 SB Individuals 120122010023191 C Prasad

5493 SB Individuals 120122010023196 G Sreenivasa Reddy

5494 SB Individuals 120122010023199 C Sreenivasulu

5495 SB Individuals 120122010023201 D Khaseem Bee

5496 SB Individuals 120122010023202 G Adinarayana Reddy

5497 SB Individuals 120122010023206 C Lakshmi Devi

5498 SB Individuals 120122010023209 H Sunitha

5499 SB Individuals 120122010023210 G Madhu

5500 SB Individuals 120122010023212 P Nagabushana

5501 SB Individuals 120122010023216 Chintha Suresh Babu

5502 SB Individuals 120122010023224 P Ramohana Mohan Reddy

5503 SB Individuals 120122010023229 S Shahinsha

5504 SB Individuals 120122010023230 K Chinna Nallappa
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5505 SB Individuals 120122010023232 Y Chalapathi

5506 SB Individuals 120122010023234 G Narayana

5507 SB Individuals 120122010023237 V Chenna Reddy

5508 SB Individuals 120122010023239 S Ashok Reddy

5509 SB Individuals 120122010023240 K Subba Rayudu

5510 SB Individuals 120122010023247 E Bheemanna

5511 SB Individuals 120122010023249 K Ranganna

5512 SB Individuals 120122010023250 P Obulamma

5513 SB Individuals 120122010023252 G Sreeramulu

5514 SB Individuals 120122010023258 B Lakshmi Devi

5515 SB Individuals 120122010023260 S Mahaboob Basha

5516 SB Individuals 120122010023261 B Narayanamma

5517 SB Individuals 120122010023264 D Rama Subbamma

5518 SB Individuals 120122010023265 G Nageswaramma

5519 SB Individuals 120122010023268 B Narayana Swamy

5520 SB Individuals 120122010023272 B Lakshmi Devi

5521 SB Individuals 120122010023276 P Nagalakshmi

5522 SB Individuals 120122010023278 B Krishnaiah

5523 SB Individuals 120122010023292 B Akkulanna

5524 SB Individuals 120122010023300 K Diwakar Reddy

5525 SB Individuals 120122010023303 P Narayana Swmay

5526 SB Individuals 120122010023318 M Sreenivasulu

5527 SB Individuals 120122010023319 C Naga Rathnamma

5528 SB Individuals 120122010023320 M K Satyanarayana

5529 SB Individuals 120122010023323 B Naga Linga Reddy

5530 SB Individuals 120122010023335 S Sharmad Vali

5531 SB Individuals 120122010023337 Lakshmamma

5532 SB Individuals 120122010023338 Mylar Naik

5533 SB Individuals 120122010023350 G Venkata Reddy

5534 SB Individuals 120122010023354 C Venkata Rami Reddy

5535 SB Individuals 120122010023355 K Anjaneyulu Reddy

5536 SB Individuals 120122010023357 B Eswaramma

5537 SB Individuals 120122010023358 T Muthyalappa

5538 SB Individuals 120122010023366 S Mahammad Rafi

5539 SB Individuals 120122010023367 K Ram Mohan Reddy

5540 SB Individuals 120122010023370 C Thimmakka

5541 SB Individuals 120122010023375 M Nagarjuna

5542 SB Individuals 120122010023376 H Netti Kantamaiah

5543 SB Individuals 120122010023378 Mekala Gangadhara

5544 SB Individuals 120122010023379 M Althaf Hussain

5545 SB Individuals 120122010023381 T Pothanna

5546 SB Individuals 120122010023382 V Thippaiah

5547 SB Individuals 120122010023388 K Chandrayudu

5548 SB Individuals 120122010023390 B Venkata Lakshmi

5549 SB Individuals 120122010023392 V Githa Ganganna

5550 SB Individuals 120122010023395 Salla Gundla Govindu

5551 SB Individuals 120122010023397 P Pothanna

5552 SB Individuals 120122010023398 S Narasimhulu

5553 SB Individuals 120122010023402 D Narayana

5554 SB Individuals 120122010023403 R Thirupal Naik

5555 SB Individuals 120122010023404 A Damodhar Naidu

5556 SB Individuals 120122010023405 P Narayana

5557 SB Individuals 120122010023409 S Jyothi

5558 SB Individuals 120122010023410 B Surya Narayana

5559 SB Individuals 120122010023411 B Sreenivasulu

5560 SB Individuals 120122010023416 M Ramanjanamma

5561 SB Individuals 120122010023418 C Venkata Narayanamma

5562 SB Individuals 120122010023419 B Anjaneyulu

5563 SB Individuals 120122010023422 M Rama Krishna

5564 SB Individuals 120122010023425 M Dinesh Kumar

5565 SB Individuals 120122010023426 E Lakshmi

5566 SB Individuals 120122010023445 B Naresh

5567 SB Individuals 120122010023446 B Ram Mohan

5568 SB Individuals 120122010023451 T Lakshmi Narayana

5569 SB Individuals 120122010023457 Venkata Ramana

5570 SB Individuals 120122010023464 K Subbarayudu

5571 SB Individuals 120122010023468 K Obulesu

5572 SB Individuals 120122010023476 J Prasad

5573 SB Individuals 120122010023490 K Eswaraiah

5574 SB Individuals 120122010023497 C Nallappa

5575 SB Individuals 120122010023498 C S Parameswara Rao

5576 SB Individuals 120122010023499 G Krishna Murthi

5577 SB Individuals 120122010023505 C V Ramana Reddy

5578 SB Individuals 120122010023509 B Kadirappa

5579 SB Individuals 120122010023513 D Kullayappa

5580 SB Individuals 120122010023518 Girija Rani

5581 SB Individuals 120122010023521 S Nagaraju

5582 SB Individuals 120122010023559 Sake Muthyalappa

5583 SB Individuals 120122010023653 A Rama Kristaiah(Alias) Rama Krishnaiah

5584 SB Individuals 120122010023662 K Lakshmanna

5585 SB Individuals 120122010023686 B Sathyamaiah

5586 SB Individuals 120122010023703 Kona Kondla Marekka

5587 SB Individuals 120122010091480 V Rama Murthy

5588 SB Individuals 120122010099197 Thalari Yerrinagappa

5589 SB Individuals 120122010099198 G Thippakka

5590 SB Individuals 120122010099200 V Raju

5591 SB Individuals 120122010099201 B Sreenivasulu
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5592 SB Individuals 120122010099204 B Ramanajaneyulu

5593 SB Individuals 120122010099206 K Ramanjaneyulu

5594 SB Individuals 120122010099207 M Nagendra Gowd

5595 SB Individuals 120122010099210 C Sri Ramulu

5596 SB Individuals 120122010099211 M Eranna

5597 SB Individuals 120122010099213 B Radha Reddy

5598 SB Individuals 120122010099219 P Ramesh

5599 SB Individuals 120122010099220 G Sreeramulu

5600 SB Individuals 120122010099223 K Usha

5601 C/A Institutions 120120100000398 M/S Vijaya Lakshmi Bore Wells

5602 C/A Institutions 120120100000627 Ushodaya Sama

5603 C/A Individual 120120010002482 B Ramachandra

5604 C/A Individual 120120010002512 N Sreeramulu

5605 C/A Individual 120120010002515 B Abraham

5606 C/A Individual 120120010002205 G Jayanth Lakshmi Book Stall

5607 C/A Individual 120120010002155 N Gopal

5608 C/A Individual 120120010002516 M Kamalakka

5609 C/A Individual 120120010002095 G Ramanna Chowdary

5610 SB Individuals 802004177150 N Narayana Reddy . .                                        

5611 SB Individuals 802004177218 Sake Anand . .                                              

5612 Current Account 802003640011 Sri Muniswamy And Sons

5613 Current Account 802003640000 Lalitha Electronics

5614 Current Account 802003640135 Sai Wines

5615 Current Account 802003132416 Kalyanadurg Co Op Town Bank

5616 Current Account 802003132405 Kalyandurg Yerukula Bamboo Worker

5617 Current Account 802003169504 Sri Akkamamana Erathimmappa Vadde

5618 Current Account 802003132234 Sree Guru Raghavendra Enter Prices

5619 Current Account 802003132165 M/S Durga Wines

5620 Current Account 802003132143 M/S Kiran Wines

5621 Current Account 802003132110 Sri Sai Wines

5622 Current Account 802003132201 Hanuman Electricals

5623 Current Account 802003132212 Priya Enterprises

5624 Current Account 802003132154 Sree Siridi Sai Farmers Welfare Society

5625 Current Account 802003132392 The Sree Siddeswara Wool Industrial 

5626 Current Account 802003132278 Kalyani Co-Op Centre Stores Kalyandurg

5627 Current Account 802003132223 Bhyrava Textiles Kalyandurg

5628 SB Individuals 802003133180 S Thippeswamy

5629 Current A/c 2156 P.Vasudeva Reddy

5630 Current A/c 2159 P.Sowjanya

5631 Current A/c 2162 K.Ramachandra Reddy

5632 Current A/c 2165 T.Sakombana Rao

5633 CA CHQ INSTITUTIONS 802001857537 Reddy Wines

5634 CA CHQ INSTITUTIONS 802001857515 Vinayaka Agencies

5635 CA CHQ INSTITUTIONS 802001857526 Madhu Electronics and Home Needs

5636 CA CHQ INSTITUTIONS 802001857504 Sri Shiridi Sai Bore Wells

5637 SB NCHQ Individuals 802005325199 Maddi Reddy Buya Reddy

5638 SB CHQ Institutions 802005327129 Shiridi Sai Rythu Mithra Youth Association

5639 SB CHQ Institutions 802005327822 Pavani Gramaikya Sangham

5640 SB CHQ Institutions 802005327979 Shri Sai Vilage Organisation

5641 SB CHQ Society 802001674291 Siva Sankara Vadderla Samkshema Sangham

5642 SB CHQ PACS-RF Fund 802001700618 Gooty Co-Op Stores

5643 SB CHQ Institutions 802004306788 Sai Sivavani Mahila Sangham

5644 SB CHQ Institutions 802004307250 Abyadhaya Y A

5645 SB CHQ Institutions 802004307646 Namdhamuri Y A

5646 SB CHQ Institutions 802004308719 Satya Sai Vikagala Sangama

5647 SB CHQ Society 802004309177 Sheep Breeding Co-Operative Society

5648 SB CHQ Society 802004309304 Sree ASHLWPSSMA Co- Operative Soc

5649 SB CHQ Society 802004309406 Sheep Breeding Co-Operative Society

5650 SB CHQ Society 802004309417 Kodapa Gani Palli Sheep Breeders Co-Op

5651 SB CHQ Institutions 802004185901 E E S S W S P B

5652 SB CHQ Institutions 802004185923 Sree Manikanteswara Y A

5653 SB CHQ Institutions 802004186176 Baba Fakruddin VAS

5654 SB CHQ Institutions 802004186799 DWACRA Women Group

5655 SB CHQ Institutions 802004187012 Pandiparthi Horjina Women Siriculture Co- Op Soc
5656 SB CHQ Institutions 802004186937 Mahaboob Shbhani Carpentars Workers Co-Op Soc

5657 SB CHQ Society 802004526679 Ananthapuramu District Govt Makers Mutual Aided
5658 SB CHQ Society 802004526421 Sri Gadelingeswara Swamy Sheep Breeders Co-Op Soc
5659 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945068 Pamidamma Rhythumithra Group . . 

5660 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945079 Sri Veera Bhramhendra Swamy Rhythumithra. .   

5661 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945104 Water Shead Development Fund . .  

5662 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945148 Water Sheed Devolapment Fund . .       

5663 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945159 Vasundara Ikya Sangam . .

5664 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945160 Peddamma Gramaikya Sangam . .     

5665 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945171 Water Shed Developmented . .  

5666 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945182 Water Shed Developement Fund Association. .    

5667 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945273 W D F . .             

5668 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945295 Thulasi Gramaikya Sangam . .  

5669 SB CHQ Institutions 802003945353 Thulasi Grama Ikya Sangam . .         

5670 SB CHQ Society 802003945488 Sree Narayana Guru Primary Sheep Breeder

5671 Fixed Deposit 802003402611 Puttamma, V Sujatha

5672 Fixed Deposit 802003399866 M S Johansi

5673 Fixed Deposit 802003399899 M S Samantha Kumari

5674 Fixed Deposit 802003405511 G A Narasimha Murthy,Anjaneyulu

5675 Fixed Deposit 802003405544 N Narendra

5676 Fixed Deposit 802003407085 A N Ramya
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5677 SB Individuals 802002586619 V VIJAYA PRASAD

5678 SB Individuals 802002586631 K V RAMANA

5679 SB Individuals 802002586755 S HARIFVALI

5680 SB Individuals 802002587103 E MOHAN

5681 SB Individuals 802002587272 T AFROZ KHAN

5682 SB Individuals 802002587352 D SIVA REDDY

5683 SB Individuals 802002587942 R MURALIDHAR REDDY

5684 SB Individuals 802002588470 K RAVICHANDRA REDDY

5685 SB Individuals 802002588753 A MOHAN

5686 SB Individuals 802002588899 T VEERA RAGHAVA REDDY

5687 SB Individuals 802002589042 K RATHNAMMA

5688 SB Individuals 802002589075 B ARUNA

5689 SB Individuals 802002589304 L LAKSHMI NARAYANA REDDY

5690 SB Individuals 802002589315 P RAJENDRA

5691 SB Individuals 802002589575 G RAMI REDDY

5692 SB Individuals 802002590115 D YASHODHAMMA

5693 SB Individuals 802002590284 KOTA JAYA PRAKASH

5694 SB Individuals 802002590488 B VEMA NARAYANA

5695 SB Individuals 802002590909 K KALAVATHAMMA

5696 SB Individuals 802002591108 N BAYAMMA

5697 SB Individuals 802002591551 Y LAKSHMI NARAYANA REDDY

5698 SB Individuals 802002591721 M RAGHUNATH

5699 SB Individuals 802002591936 D.RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

5700 SB Individuals 802002592215 S REDDAMMA

5701 SB Individuals 802002592328 S VENKATA SIVA KUMAR

5702 SB Individuals 802002592588 G KUMAR

5703 SB Individuals 802002592894 S THRIVENI

5704 SB Individuals 802002593886 J  RAMANAPPA

5705 SB Individuals 802002593900 J VENKATA RAMANA

5706 SB Individuals 802002594132 B DIWAKAR

5707 SB Individuals 802002594245 K VEMA REDDY

5708 SB Individuals 802002594971 N VENKATA SIVA KUMAR

5709 SB Individuals 802002595329 A PAPULAMMA

5710 SB Individuals 802002595421 K SREE DEVI

5711 SB Individuals 802002595465 N VENKATARATNAM

5712 SB Individuals 802002595476 B VEMKATESWARLU

5713 SB Individuals 802002595590 B VENU GOPAL

5714 SB Individuals 802002595760 A MAHANANDA REDDY

5715 SB Individuals 802002596059 D JAYA SANKAR

5716 SB Individuals 802002596071 P GANGI REDDY

5717 SB Individuals 802002596106 K SURYA NARAYANA REDDY

5718 SB Individuals 802002596195 S BABA FAKRUDDIN

5719 SB Individuals 802002596424 C SADANANDA BABU

5720 SB Individuals 802002596480 B SAROJAMMA

5721 SB Individuals 802002596571 S PRAMEELAMMA

5722 SB Individuals 802002596821 P RAVI KUMAR

5723 SB Individuals 802002596832 D LAKSHMI DEVI

5724 SB Individuals 802002596901 P SANGEETHA

5725 SB Individuals 802002596978 P R DINESH KUMAR

5726 SB Individuals 802002596989 M GANGADRI

5727 SB Individuals 802002597042 K RAMESH

5728 SB Individuals 802002597202 T AMARANATH REDDY

5729 SB Individuals 802002597531 V BHASKAR REDDY

5730 SB Individuals 802002597698 T SAINATH

5731 SB Individuals 802002598104 U. MALLIKARJUNA

5732 SB Individuals 802002598193 M KAVITHAMMA

5733 SB Individuals 802002598738 K NAGENDRA REDDY

5734 SB Individuals 802002598761 B VENKATARANGA REDDY

5735 SB Individuals 802002599094 K MALLAPPA

5736 SB Individuals 802002599221 B KRISTAIAH

5737 SB Individuals 802002599298 K VENKATA  REDDY

5738 SB Individuals 802002599334 A KRISHNA MURTHY

5739 SB Individuals 802002599389 V SUDHAKAR REDDY

5740 SB Individuals 802002599606 N SREENIVASULU

5741 SB Individuals 802002599753 P PUSPAVATHAMMA

5742 SB Individuals 802002599764 S GEETHAMMA

5743 SB Individuals 802002599968 N DHANA LAKSHMI

5744 SB Individuals 802002600158 K SREEDEVI

5745 SB Individuals 802002600238 M SHILPAMMA

5746 SB Individuals 802002600817 B MOUNIKA

5747 SB Individuals 802002601083 D KONDA REDDY

5748 SB Individuals 802002601196 A SUGUNA

5749 SB Individuals 802002601356 B BABJAN

5750 SB Individuals 802002601481 K PEDMA SREE

5751 SB Individuals 802002601673 T SANTHAMMA

5752 SB Individuals 802002601684 C K BYRI SETTY

5753 SB Individuals 802002601695 K RANGA RAMI SETTY

5754 SB Individuals 802002601742 K  RAMAKRISHNA

5755 SB Individuals 802002601833 J BYRI SETTY

5756 SB Individuals 802002601855 I SALAMMA

5757 SB Individuals 802002601913 S GANGULAPPA

5758 SB Individuals 802002602032 V GANGA DEVI



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

5759 SB Individuals 802002602043 P DASTHA GIRI KHAN

5760 SB Individuals 802002602156 P SANDEEP CHOWDARI

5761 SB Individuals 802002602214 P JAYAMMA

5762 SB Individuals 802002602258 G JAYAMMA

5763 SB Individuals 802002602521 A NAGAJYOTHI

5764 SB Individuals 802002602576 S BAYAPA REDDY

5765 SB Individuals 802002602622 C ADINARAYA REDDY

5766 SB Individuals 802002602699 A NAGA SAI

5767 SB Individuals 802002602757 J LAKSHMI DEVI

5768 SB Individuals 802002602893 C BHASKAR REDDY

5769 SB Individuals 802002602951 Y BHAGYALAKSHMI

5770 SB Individuals 802002602995 D VENKATALAKSHMAMMA

5771 SB Individuals 802002603080 D NARASIMHA REDDY

5772 SB Individuals 802002603104 B PEDDAPPA

5773 SB Individuals 802002603320 Y CHENNA KRISHNA REDDY

5774 SB Individuals 802002603557 G RAMANA

5775 SB Individuals 802002603579 J GOWRAMMA

5776 SB Individuals 802002603705 B RAMA SWAMY REDDDY

5777 SB Individuals 802002603738 C RIZWAN BASHA

5778 SB Individuals 802002603749 V VIJAYA LAKSHMI

5779 SB Individuals 802002603885 C M D ISMAIL

5780 SB Individuals 802002603921 K SUSEELA

5781 SB Individuals 802002603976 P VENKATARAYAPPA

5782 SB Individuals 802002604006 B HANUMANTHA REDDY

5783 SB Individuals 802002604040 B NARAYANA  SWAMY

5784 SB Individuals 802002604051 C VENKATA RAMANA

5785 SB Individuals 802002604062 P. PREMANANDA REDDY

5786 SB Individuals 802002604073 P GOUSE PEERA KHAN

5787 SB Individuals 802002604357 P REDDEMMA

5788 SB Individuals 802002604379 MOHAN REDDY

5789 SB Individuals 802002604415 C MAHAMMAD BASHA

5790 SB Individuals 802002604437 G SURESH KUMAR

5791 SB Individuals 802002604459 P PAKKEERA REDDY

5792 SB Individuals 802002604710 Y SURENDRA

5793 SB Individuals 802002604801 T ANJINEYULU

5794 SB Individuals 802002604812 J AJAY

5795 SB Individuals 802002604856 Y RAMA KRISHNA

5796 SB Individuals 802002605011 K BHANU SEKHAR REDDY

5797 SB Individuals 802002605033 M FAKRUDDIN ALI AHAMMAD

5798 SB Individuals 802002605044 C RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

5799 SB Individuals 802002605066 K VENKATARAMANA

5800 SB Individuals 802002605215 J SREENIVASULU

5801 SB Individuals 802002605293 B RAMANJINEYULU

5802 SB Individuals 802002605500 M BAYAPA REDDY

5803 SB Individuals 802002605566 C MARUTHI DEVI

5804 SB Individuals 802002605577 M VEERANJANEYULU

5805 SB Individuals 802002605601 M SUDHAKAR

5806 SB Individuals 802002605623 M MAHABOOB BASHA

5807 SB Individuals 802002605656 SADHALA RANGA REDDY

5808 SB Individuals 802002605974 PADMAVATHAMMA

5809 SB Individuals 802002606070 Y VENKATA RAMANA REDDY

5810 SB Individuals 802002606207 T RAMA MOHAN REDDY

5811 SB Individuals 802002606230 L KRISHNA REDDY

5812 SB Individuals 802002606332 B CHANDRA NAIK

5813 SB Individuals 802002606343 K BHASKAR REDDY

5814 SB Individuals 802002606354 K SREEDHAR

5815 SB Individuals 802002606365 I JAGAN MOHAN REDDY

5816 SB Individuals 802002606398 M GANGULAMMA

5817 SB Individuals 802002606525 M SREENIVASULU

5818 SB Individuals 802002606569 P SEENA

5819 SB Individuals 802002606706 C JAYA CHANDRA REDDY

5820 SB Individuals 802002606820 M BHAGYAMMA

5821 SB Individuals 802002606977 S BAYA REDDY

5822 SB Individuals 802002607029 S PEDDA ANJINEYULU

5823 SB Individuals 802002607052 D GANGI REDDY

5824 SB Individuals 802002607109 K BAYA REDDY

5825 SB Individuals 802002607110 C AKTHAR JAN

5826 SB Individuals 802002607132 P SREENIVASULU REDDY

5827 SB Individuals 802002607176 R VASUDEVA REDDY

5828 SB Individuals 802002607201 M SOME SEKHAR REDDY

5829 SB Individuals 802002607245 K SREENIVASA  REDDY

5830 SB Individuals 802002607267 P RASHEEDA

5831 SB Individuals 802002607289 C PRAMEELA

5832 SB Individuals 802002607347 K LAKSHMI PATHI REDDY

5833 SB Individuals 802002607392 S SUBBA REDDY

5834 SB Individuals 802002607530 D RAMACHANDRA

5835 SB Individuals 802002607563 A V NARASIMHA REDDY

5836 SB Individuals 802002607574 B PRABHAKAR

5837 SB Individuals 802002607585 Y GANGI REDDY

5838 SB Individuals 802002607596 K VEMA REDDY

5839 SB Individuals 802002607619 V RAVI CHANDRA

5840 SB Individuals 802002607631 V RAGHUNATHA REDDY



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

5841 SB Individuals 802002607642 G RAMACHANDRA REDDY

5842 SB Individuals 802002607653 P NAGAPPA

5843 SB Individuals 802002607664 B MALLI KARJUNA

5844 SB Individuals 802002607686 K REDDEMMA

5845 SB Individuals 802002607697 M RAVINDRA REDDY

5846 SB Individuals 802002607733 S CHINNA GANGI REDDY

5847 SB Individuals 802002607744 K SURYA CHANDRA REDDY

5848 SB Individuals 802002607788 S VENKATANARAYANA REDDY

5849 SB Individuals 802002607802 B NARAYANAMMA

5850 SB Individuals 802002607813 D VENKATARAMANA

5851 SB Individuals 802002607880 K HYDAR VALI

5852 SB Individuals 802002607915 T CHALAPATHI

5853 SB Individuals 802002607926 K KANTHAMMA

5854 SB Individuals 802002607959 P RAMACHANDRA REDDY

5855 SB Individuals 802002607971 K SAMBA SIVA REDDY

5856 SB Individuals 802002608034 M RAMAPPA NAIDU

5857 SB Individuals 802002608045 T NARASIMHULU

5858 SB Individuals 802002608078 K MALLAMMA

5859 SB Individuals 802002608103 P GOUSE BASHA

5860 SB Individuals 802002608181 T KHADAR BASHA

5861 SB Individuals 802002608250 K CHANDRA SEKHAR

5862 SB Individuals 802002608283 B LAKSHMI NARAYANA REDDY

5863 SB Individuals 802002608329 E SEENU NAIK

5864 SB Individuals 802002608363 D VENKATA RAMANA

5865 SB Individuals 802002608421 P CHANDRA SEKHAR

5866 SB Individuals 802002608567 B JAGAN MOHAN CHOWDARY

5867 SB Individuals 802002608726 P SREENIVASULU

5868 SB Individuals 802002608760 M SREENIVASULU

5869 SB Individuals 802002608851 S RAJA SEKHAR REDDY

5870 SB Individuals 802002608964 B MOHANA

5871 SB Individuals 802002608997 M LAKSHMI DEVI

5872 SB Individuals 802002609004 U VENKATA RAMANA

5873 SB Individuals 802002609037 K MALLI KARJUNA

5874 SB Individuals 802002609060 S GOVINDAMMA

5875 SB Individuals 802002609151 M CHINNAPA REDDY

5876 SB Individuals 802002609219 P NARISI REDDY

5877 SB Individuals 802002609231 D CHANDRAPPA

5878 SB Individuals 802002609286 L RAMACHNDRA  REDDY

5879 SB Individuals 802002609333 G KAVITHA

5880 SB Individuals 802002609344 S KAMALAMMA

5881 SB Individuals 802002609366 UTTAPPPA

5882 SB Individuals 802002609377 P RAJA SEKHAR

5883 SB Individuals 802002609457 G NARAYANAPPA

5884 SB Individuals 802002609649 G GOWRAMMA

5885 SB Individuals 802002609718 B VENKATA RAMI REDDY

5886 SB Individuals 802002609821 Y PRATHAP REDDY

5887 SB Individuals 802002609887 S GULJAR

5888 SB Individuals 802002610009 M VENKATA PRASAD

5889 SB Individuals 802002610134 V SIVA LAKSHMI

5890 SB Individuals 802002610203 C LAKSHMI REDDY

5891 SB Individuals 802002610236 C DHANANJAYA REDDY

5892 SB Individuals 802002610258 M CHANDRAKALA

5893 SB Individuals 802002610269 K ADEMMA

5894 SB Individuals 802002610281 S LAKSHMI NARUSU

5895 SB Individuals 802002610418 M PRABHAVATHAMMA

5896 SB Individuals 802002610598 P CHANDRA MOHAN

5897 SB Individuals 802002610633 K  KULLYAMMA

5898 SB Individuals 802002610666 K LAKSHMI NARASAMMA

5899 SB Individuals 802002610815 K LAKSHMI DEVI

5900 SB Individuals 802002610995 B RAJA REDDY

5901 SB Individuals 802002611036 K MAHAMMAD

5902 SB Individuals 802002611218 B HANUMANTHA  REDDY

5903 SB Individuals 802002611263 C ANANAD REDDY

5904 SB Individuals 802002611398 M SEKHAR REDDY

5905 SB Individuals 802002611401 K GANGI REDDY

5906 SB Individuals 802002611489 S NOOR MAHAMMAD

5907 SB Individuals 802002611569 N VEERABADRA CHARI

5908 SB Individuals 802002611773 M GANGULAPPA

5909 SB Individuals 802002611808 A VENKATARAMANA

5910 SB Individuals 802002612052 T GANGULAMMA

5911 SB Individuals 802002612143 C LAKSHMAIAH

5912 SB Individuals 802002612198 B SIVA REDDY

5913 SB Individuals 802002612245 G RAMANAPPA

5914 SB Individuals 802002612289 S GOUSIYA

5915 SB Individuals 802002612325 M RAMAIAH

5916 SB Individuals 802002612370 D RAMI REDDY

5917 SB Individuals 802002612381 I GOVINDA NAIK

5918 SB Individuals 802002612427 G BEEBI

5919 SB Individuals 802002612438 P ADI NARAYANA REDDY

5920 SB Individuals 802002612507 E ADI NARAYANA REDDY

5921 SB Individuals 802002612541 J BALU NAIK

5922 SB Individuals 802002612574 D.L. NARAYANA RAO



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

5923 SB Individuals 802002612619 N VENKATA RAMANA

5924 SB Individuals 802002612620 K LAKSHMI NARAYANA

5925 SB Individuals 802002612686 B. PAVAN KUMAR

5926 SB Individuals 802002612697 R NARAPPAREDDY

5927 SB Individuals 802002612700 M CHENNAMMA

5928 SB Individuals 802002612722 K NADIPI REDDEPPA

5929 SB Individuals 802002612744 D MANGAMMA

5930 SB Individuals 802002612755 M MARUTHI NAIDU

5931 SB Individuals 802002612766 D ANJAN KUMAR

5932 SB Individuals 802002612857 S SAI PRASAD

5933 SB Individuals 802002612868 P.V. NARASIMHA  BABU

5934 SB Individuals 802002612879 P ASIFJAN

5935 SB Individuals 802002612904 A CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY

5936 SB Individuals 802002612982 C THULASAMMA

5937 SB Individuals 802002613088 M RAVI KUMAR

5938 SB Individuals 802002613146 S VISWANATH

5939 SB Individuals 802002613179 S.HYDAR VALI

5940 SB Individuals 802002613191 G VENKATA RAMANA

5941 SB Individuals 802002613215 R. SWARNALATHA

5942 SB Individuals 802002613226 S SIVAMMA

5943 SB Individuals 802002613282 P. NAZIMUNNISA

5944 SB Individuals 802002613293 M LAKSHMI DEVI

5945 SB Individuals 802002613384 M VENKATARAMANA

5946 SB Individuals 802002613419 M NAGAMMA

5947 SB Individuals 802002613442 B NARAYANA

5948 SB Individuals 802002613475 S. VENKATA REDDY

5949 SB Individuals 802002613497 T JAYA CHANDRA REDDY

5950 SB Individuals 802002613511 S RAMACHANDRA

5951 SB Individuals 802002613522 G LAKSHMIPATHI REDDY

5952 SB Individuals 802002613623 Y PALLAVAI

5953 SB Individuals 802002613678 S ESWAR REDDY

5954 SB Individuals 802002613838 M SARATHI

5955 SB Individuals 802002613861 M RAJAGOPAL REDDY

5956 SB Individuals 802002613872 N. NAGALAKSHMAMMA

5957 SB Individuals 802002613894 P DEVIKA

5958 SB Individuals 802002613930 T HYDER VALI

5959 SB Individuals 802002613963 K SIVA PRASAD

5960 SB Individuals 802002613985 C RAMU

5961 SB Individuals 802002614004 K ESWAR REDDY

5962 SB Individuals 802002614037 K SURESH BABU

5963 SB Individuals 802002614082 B OBULA PATHI

5964 SB Individuals 802002614151 M RAMANA REDDY

5965 SB Individuals 802002614275 V GURRAPPA

5966 SB Individuals 802002614457 Y SUNANDHA

5967 SB Individuals 802002614504 G.RAMACHANDRA

5968 SB Individuals 802002614593 K VENKATA RANGA REDDY

5969 SB Individuals 802002614718 C PRATHAP REDDY

5970 SB Individuals 802002614752 K. LAKSHMI NARAYANA

5971 SB Individuals 802002614763 K RAMA CHANDRA REDDY

5972 SB Individuals 802002614810 Y RAMACHANDRA REDDY

5973 SB Individuals 802002614821 P SHAJAHAN KHAN

5974 SB Individuals 802002614912 C THIRUPAL REDDY

5975 SB Individuals 802002615019 L PARVATHI

5976 SB Individuals 802002615100 A OBI REDDY

5977 SB Individuals 802002615199 M GANGI REDDY

5978 SB Individuals 802002615213 B SREENIVASULU

5979 SB Individuals 802002615473 G.  BOMMI REDDY

5980 SB Individuals 802002615609 G K FAKRUDDIN

5981 SB Individuals 802002615665 B RAMA CHANDRA

5982 SB Individuals 802002615734 T RAM MOHAN REDDY

5983 SB Individuals 802002615767 A. HARINATH REDDY

5984 SB Individuals 802002615847 B RATHNAMMA

5985 SB Individuals 802002615927 M NARASIMHULU

5986 SB Individuals 802002615983 A PANI KUMAR

5987 SB Individuals 802002616090 M. RAMANAPPA

5988 SB Individuals 802002616169 S BASHA

5989 SB Individuals 802002616272 C UTHAPPA

5990 SB Individuals 802002616283 S AKTHAR BEGUM

5991 SB Individuals 802002616330 Y. SANKARAPPA

5992 SB Individuals 802002616410 B. RAVI NAIK

5993 SB Individuals 802002616432 C. RAMALAKSHMI

5994 SB Individuals 802002616602 P RAMANA

5995 SB Individuals 802002616839 K SALAMMA

5996 SB Individuals 802002616920 R. RAMANJINEYULU

5997 SB Individuals 802002617005 S SHANTHAMMA

5998 SB Individuals 802002617016 B THIRUPAL NAIK

5999 SB Individuals 802002617027 S  SREEDHAR REDDY

6000 SB Individuals 802002617050 S MAHABOOB BE

6001 SB Individuals 802002617254 P. YARRAMMA

6002 SB Individuals 802002617276 C RAMA CHANDRA REDDY

6003 SB Individuals 802002617287 S SARASWATHI

6004 SB Individuals 802002617298 K BRAMHAMANANDA REDDY



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

6005 SB Individuals 802002617378 P  PRABHAKAR REDDY

6006 SB Individuals 802002617389 C ARIFULLA

6007 SB Individuals 802002617469 K LOKESWAR REDDY

6008 SB Individuals 802002617516 K NARAYANA REDDY

6009 SB Individuals 802002617527 U RAMANAMMA

6010 SB Individuals 802002617583 G RAVANAMMA

6011 SB Individuals 802002617673 J PRABHAVATHAMMA

6012 SB Individuals 802002617753 M VENKATA RAMANA

6013 SB Individuals 802002617913 P RAJA GOPAL

6014 SB Individuals 802002617991 N LAKSHMAIAH

6015 SB Individuals 802002618021 M NARAYANA REDDY

6016 SB Individuals 802002618156 G SIVANNA

6017 SB Individuals 802002618316 Y KULLAI REDDY

6018 SB Individuals 802002618430 G MANGILAL

6019 SB Individuals 802002618510 D MAHESWARA REDDY

6020 SB Individuals 802002618587 D JAYARAMI  REDDY

6021 SB Individuals 802002618702 K HANUMANTHA REDDY

6022 SB Individuals 802002618917 K BHASKAR REDDY

6023 SB Individuals 802002618973 B VENKATA RAMANA

6024 SB Individuals 802002619013 K PADMAVATHAMMA

6025 SB Individuals 802002619035 C PADMAVATHI

6026 SB Individuals 802002619273 M LAKSHME NAIK

6027 SB Individuals 802002619320 P VENKATA REDDY

6028 SB Individuals 802002619342 GANGULAPPA

6029 SB Individuals 802002619364 C.RAGHUNATHA REDDY

6030 SB Individuals 802002619411 P RAVINDRA

6031 SB Individuals 802002619466 K. ANWAR SAB

6032 SB Individuals 802002619524 B NARAYANA SWAMY

6033 SB Individuals 802002619705 L VENKATARAMANA

6034 SB Individuals 802002619749 M SREENAIAH

6035 SB Individuals 802002620028 R MUNI LAKSHMI

6036 SB Individuals 802002620051 A VENKATA RAMANA REDDY

6037 SB Individuals 802002620095 M ASWARTHA REDDY

6038 SB Individuals 802002620108 S PAKKIRA REDDY

6039 SB Individuals 802002620164 K.BAYAMMA

6040 SB Individuals 802002620233 N RATHNASEKAR REDDY

6041 SB Individuals 802002620313 P. SHAFI KHAN

6042 SB Individuals 802002620346 C S KAVITHA

6043 SB Individuals 802002620415 T S TAJUDDIN KHAN

6044 SB Individuals 802002620459 K KRISHNA REDDY

6045 SB Individuals 802002620493 YEDDULA RAMESWARA

6046 SB Individuals 802002620528 P GANGULAMMA

6047 SB Individuals 802002620663 R HANUMANTHU REDDY

6048 SB Individuals 802002620696 S FARUDDIN

6049 SB Individuals 802002620878 K VEMA REDDY

6050 SB Individuals 802002620889 K. VENKATARAMANA

6051 SB Individuals 802002620903 G VASUNDARAMMA

6052 SB Individuals 802002621000 G RAMI REDDY

6053 SB Individuals 802002621044 R HARI

6054 SB Individuals 802002621066 S BAYAPA REDDY

6055 SB Individuals 802002621088 G SREENIVASULU

6056 SB Individuals 802002621339 E LALITHAMMA

6057 SB Individuals 802002621373 J VEDAVATHI

6058 SB Individuals 802002621395 K SIVA REDDY

6059 SB Individuals 802002621667 S HUSSAIN BASHA

6060 SB Individuals 802002621714 V BRAHMANANDA REDDY

6061 SB Individuals 802002621770 P. AKHILESH  REDDY

6062 SB Individuals 802002621805 N VENKATARAMANA

6063 SB Individuals 802002621850 G GANGULAMMA

6064 SB Individuals 802002622048 D SUNKAMMA

6065 SB Individuals 802002622106 B. PARAMATHMA CHARI

6066 SB Individuals 802002622231 Y MALLI NAIDU

6067 SB Individuals 802002622322 P PAKKEER BEE

6068 SB Individuals 802002622388 C VISWANATHA  REDDY

6069 SB Individuals 802002622413 E PRAVATHAMMA

6070 SB Individuals 802002622468 N LALITHAMMA

6071 SB Individuals 802002622876 G.S FAKRUDDIN

6072 SB Individuals 802002622945 P NARASI REDDY

6073 SB Individuals 802002622956 D BAYAPA REDDY

6074 SB Individuals 802002622978 B SUSEELAMMA

6075 SB Individuals 802002623018 B CHANDRAKALA

6076 SB Individuals 802002623041 B LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6077 SB Individuals 802002623052 V CHENNAKESAVALU

6078 SB Individuals 802002623063 B BAYAMMA

6079 SB Individuals 802002623085 I BASHA  SAB

6080 SB Individuals 802002623109 S FAROOK SIDDIQ

6081 SB Individuals 802002623110 B MALLAMMA

6082 SB Individuals 802002623143 T.NARASAMMA

6083 SB Individuals 802002623187 KADAPALA RADHAMMA

6084 SB Individuals 802002623198 D SOME NAIK

6085 SB Individuals 802002623212 A.V. RAGHUNATHA GUPTHA

6086 SB Individuals 802002623256 K ANJANEYULU REDDY
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6087 SB Individuals 802002623267 B GOVARDHAN REDDY

6088 SB Individuals 802002623289 P RAMANAMMA

6089 SB Individuals 802002623303 K BAYAMMA

6090 SB Individuals 802002623314 I. RAJA REDDY

6091 SB Individuals 802002623347 G HANUMANTHA REDDY

6092 SB Individuals 802002623381 P BHASKARA REDDY

6093 SB Individuals 802002623427 G GOPAL

6094 SB Individuals 802002623449 K SIDDAPPA

6095 SB Individuals 802002623461 P. SAROJAMMA

6096 SB Individuals 802002623494 K LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

6097 SB Individuals 802002623529 S. ABDUL SUBAHAN

6098 SB Individuals 802002623596 S CHINNA NARASIMHULU

6099 SB Individuals 802002623608 P. PURUSHOTHAM REDDY

6100 SB Individuals 802002623642 C ANJANEYULU

6101 SB Individuals 802002623664 Y JAYACHANDRA  REDDY

6102 SB Individuals 802002623675 V KONDAPPA

6103 SB Individuals 802002623700 V RAMANAMMA

6104 SB Individuals 802002623722 M LAKSHMI NARAYANAMMA

6105 SB Individuals 802002623744 E.HANUME NAIK

6106 SB Individuals 802002623755 B ADEMMA

6107 SB Individuals 802002623766 M GOVINDU

6108 SB Individuals 802002623777 M OBULA REDDY

6109 SB Individuals 802002623824 P LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6110 SB Individuals 802002623835 P NARAYANA REDDY

6111 SB Individuals 802002623846 V KAMALAMMA

6112 SB Individuals 802002623857 B RAJU

6113 SB Individuals 802002623904 T CHINNAPPA

6114 SB Individuals 802002623915 S VENKATARAMANA

6115 SB Individuals 802002623926 K PRABHAKAR

6116 SB Individuals 802002623937 S RAJA REDDY

6117 SB Individuals 802002623948 M VENKATARAMANAPPA

6118 SB Individuals 802002624045 V RAMA MOHAN REDDY

6119 SB Individuals 802002624078 S NOORJAHAN

6120 SB Individuals 802002624114 Y REDDAPPA

6121 SB Individuals 802002624136 J GOPAL

6122 SB Individuals 802002624170 P PULLA REDDY

6123 SB Individuals 802002624181 P GANGULAMMA

6124 SB Individuals 802002624192 P NARASIMHULU

6125 SB Individuals 802002624250 P ADINARAYANA

6126 SB Individuals 802002624272 P KRISHNAPPA

6127 SB Individuals 802002624294 S MAHAMMED RAFIQ

6128 SB Individuals 802002624329 M. ESWARAIAH

6129 SB Individuals 802002624330 M  DEEPAL NAIK

6130 SB Individuals 802002624341 T.GANGADHAR

6131 SB Individuals 802002624385 B SOBHA RANI

6132 SB Individuals 802002624465 T RAMACHANDRA

6133 SB Individuals 802002624476 M GANGULAPPA

6134 SB Individuals 802002624501 M NARASIMHULU

6135 SB Individuals 802002624567 S BHULA NAIK

6136 SB Individuals 802002624578 V PRATHAP REDDY

6137 SB Individuals 802002624646 K SUYRANARAYANA

6138 SB Individuals 802002624657 Y RAGHUNATHA REDDY

6139 SB Individuals 802002624668 P CHINNA GANGALAMMA

6140 SB Individuals 802002624679 K ADEPPA

6141 SB Individuals 802002624680 K KADIRI REDDY

6142 SB Individuals 802002624691 P KULLAYAMMA

6143 SB Individuals 802002624737 G KESAVA

6144 SB Individuals 802002624760 D.CHINNI BAI

6145 SB Individuals 802002624806 M KRISHNAMMA

6146 SB Individuals 802002624828 K SREENIVASULU

6147 SB Individuals 802002624840 M NARASAMMA

6148 SB Individuals 802002624975 K NARAYANA

6149 SB Individuals 802002624986 B ESWARA

6150 SB Individuals 802002625072 K. RAVI

6151 SB Individuals 802002625130 P KANTHAMMA

6152 SB Individuals 802002625141 P. SARABAIAH

6153 SB Individuals 802002625210 A NARASIMHULU

6154 SB Individuals 802002625221 M GANGI  REDDY

6155 SB Individuals 802002625232 K.CHINNA GANGANNA

6156 SB Individuals 802002625243 V. PEDDA MALLI REDDY

6157 SB Individuals 802002625254 M DHANI BAI

6158 SB Individuals 802002625276 G GANGALUPPA

6159 SB Individuals 802002625298 S MAHABOOB BEE

6160 SB Individuals 802002625301 A SUBBA RAMAIAH

6161 SB Individuals 802002625334 P AKKULAPPA

6162 SB Individuals 802002625345 B BHASKAR NAIK

6163 SB Individuals 802002625367 P RAMMOHAN

6164 SB Individuals 802002625389 A SURYANARAYANA

6165 SB Individuals 802002625481 S RAMI REDDY

6166 SB Individuals 802002625505 T SOMA SEKHAR

6167 SB Individuals 802002625538 P GOPAL

6168 SB Individuals 802002625628 K. VENKATARAMANA
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6169 SB Individuals 802002625684 P SIVANNA

6170 SB Individuals 802002625719 M.N.AISHA

6171 SB Individuals 802002625731 V SIVA REDDY

6172 SB Individuals 802002625753 L RAMI REDDY

6173 SB Individuals 802002625764 N BHARGAVA

6174 SB Individuals 802002625775 S SHAMSHEER AHAMMED

6175 SB Individuals 802002625811 B PEDDAHANUMANTHA REDDY

6176 SB Individuals 802002625855 P DHAMODHAR REDDY

6177 SB Individuals 802002625877 J BAYAPPA

6178 SB Individuals 802002625946 K CHALAPATHI

6179 SB Individuals 802002625957 S VELPANDY

6180 SB Individuals 802002626008 N CHAPALATHI

6181 SB Individuals 802002626020 K PULLAPPA

6182 SB Individuals 802002626053 D SURYA NARAYANA REDDY

6183 SB Individuals 802002626111 K UBEDULLA

6184 SB Individuals 802002626166 J RAMANJANEYULU

6185 SB Individuals 802002626188 B RAMI SETTY

6186 SB Individuals 802002626291 Y RAMA KRISHNA

6187 SB Individuals 802002626315 V ADI NARAYANA

6188 SB Individuals 802002626359 D RAMAMOHAN REDDY

6189 SB Individuals 802002626382 S HYDER VALI

6190 SB Individuals 802002626484 A SREERAMULU

6191 SB Individuals 802002626586 S AHAMMAD BASHA

6192 SB Individuals 802002626609 I. GANGI REDDY

6193 SB Individuals 802002626643 Y CHINNA SUBBARAYAPPA

6194 SB Individuals 802002626654 E RAMANA NAIK

6195 SB Individuals 802002626676 B ANAND MOHAN

6196 SB Individuals 802002626734 G LAKSHMI DEVI

6197 SB Individuals 802002626778 M VENKATAPPA

6198 SB Individuals 802002626803 G DIWAKAR REDDY

6199 SB Individuals 802002626870 E GANGI REDDY

6200 SB Individuals 802002626916 T KRISHNA MURTHY

6201 SB Individuals 802002626983 S LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6202 SB Individuals 802002627046 N CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY

6203 SB Individuals 802002627068 M RAMANA NAIK

6204 SB Individuals 802002627080 S IMAM SAHEB

6205 SB Individuals 802002627126 M RAMU

6206 SB Individuals 802002627148 M RADHA KRISHNA

6207 SB Individuals 802002627159 M NARASIMHULU

6208 SB Individuals 802002627160 M MOHAN

6209 SB Individuals 802002627239 G ESWARAIAH

6210 SB Individuals 802002627262 G PEDDA CHANDRAIDU

6211 SB Individuals 802002627320 M RAMAKRISHNA

6212 SB Individuals 802002627411 K SOMALA NAIK

6213 SB Individuals 802002627524 B THILLA NAIK

6214 SB Individuals 802002627535 B PARVATHI BAI

6215 SB Individuals 802002627603 B GOWREE BAI

6216 SB Individuals 802002627625 B SREENIVASULU NAIK

6217 SB Individuals 802002627669 K GANGULAPPA NAIK

6218 SB Individuals 802002627750 M ANAND NAIK

6219 SB Individuals 802002627807 L GANGULAMMA

6220 SB Individuals 802002627910 S ANITHA

6221 SB Individuals 802002628277 B RAVINDRA NAIK

6222 SB Individuals 802002628368 M NARASIMHULU

6223 SB Individuals 802002628448 P PRATHAP REDDY

6224 SB Individuals 802002628460 V LAKSHMI DEVI

6225 SB Individuals 802002628471 V RENUKA

6226 SB Individuals 802002628482 Y LAKSHMI NARASAMMA

6227 SB Individuals 802002628528 B LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6228 SB Individuals 802002628540 S RAMAIAH

6229 SB Individuals 802002628562 T RAJA REDDY

6230 SB Individuals 802002628573 M SREERAMULU

6231 SB Individuals 802002628652 S JAHARA BI

6232 SB Individuals 802002628685 P JAHARA BE

6233 SB Individuals 802002628709 V RAM MOHAN

6234 SB Individuals 802002628743 Y SREENIVASULU

6235 SB Individuals 802002628856 J  CHINNA VENKATESU

6236 SB Individuals 802002628936 S LAKSHMAMMA

6237 SB Individuals 802002628969 M ADI LAKSHMI

6238 SB Individuals 802002628970 S BABA FAKRUDDIN

6239 SB Individuals 802002628992 M VENKATESU

6240 SB Individuals 802002629076 M LAKSHMI DEVI

6241 SB Individuals 802002629178 G MADHU SUDHAN

6242 SB Individuals 802002629225 A VENKATARAMANNA

6243 SB Individuals 802002629236 K JAYACHANDRA REDDY

6244 SB Individuals 802002629258 V ANJANAPPA

6245 SB Individuals 802002629269 K SREERAMULU

6246 SB Individuals 802002629281 P PAKKIRAPPA

6247 SB Individuals 802002629292 V RAMESH

6248 SB Individuals 802002629305 S BAVI REDDY

6249 SB Individuals 802002629316 A THIRUPALU

6250 SB Individuals 802002629349 R PAPANNA



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

6251 SB Individuals 802002629372 P SURENDRA

6252 SB Individuals 802002629429 G UTHAMMA

6253 SB Individuals 802002629496 S  GANGI REDDY

6254 SB Individuals 802002629509 M RAMACHANDRA

6255 SB Individuals 802002629510 C  SIVA REDDY

6256 SB Individuals 802002629554 B LAKSHMAMMA

6257 SB Individuals 802002629587 K SIVAMMA

6258 SB Individuals 802002629598 M BHASKAR REDDY

6259 SB Individuals 802002629600 P CHEKREMMA

6260 SB Individuals 802002629622 P LAKSHMI DEVI

6261 SB Individuals 802002629633 P ANJANAMMA

6262 SB Individuals 802002629644 P HEMAVATHI

6263 SB Individuals 802002629655 P MANGAMMA

6264 SB Individuals 802002629666 P NARAYANAMMA

6265 SB Individuals 802002629702 A LAKSHMAMMA

6266 SB Individuals 802002629713 B  VENKATA RANGA REDDY

6267 SB Individuals 802002629735 S NARASIMHULU

6268 SB Individuals 802002629746 C KRISHNA REDDY

6269 SB Individuals 802002629779 J BAYAPPA

6270 SB Individuals 802002629780 Y LAKSHMAMMA

6271 SB Individuals 802002629791 V BRAMHANAMDA REDDY

6272 SB Individuals 802002629804 K SREE RAMAULU

6273 SB Individuals 802002629826 K GANGULAPPA

6274 SB Individuals 802002629859 B RAMAKRISHNAMMA

6275 SB Individuals 802002629871 P NARAYANAMMA

6276 SB Individuals 802002629917 V LAKSHMI DEVI

6277 SB Individuals 802002629928 S VENU GOPAL

6278 SB Individuals 802002629951 K RAMALAKSHMI

6279 SB Individuals 802002629984 L RAJA REDDY

6280 SB Individuals 802002630003 B LAKSHMI NARYANA

6281 SB Individuals 802002630025 V LAKSHME NAIK

6282 SB Individuals 802002630047 S KHAJA PEER

6283 SB Individuals 802002630069 DODDAM HARI

6284 SB Individuals 802002630070 D PRABHAVATHAMMA

6285 SB Individuals 802002630092 V RANGAPPA NAIDU

6286 SB Individuals 802002630127 NARASAMMA G

6287 SB Individuals 802002630138 B. SREENIVASULU

6288 SB Individuals 802002630241 D ARUNAMMA

6289 SB Individuals 802002630321 MUTHANA RAMANAMMA

6290 SB Individuals 802002630365 T RAMACHANDRA

6291 SB Individuals 802002630423 S RANGAIAH

6292 SB Individuals 802002630489 B VENKATRAMAIAH

6293 SB Individuals 802002630490 SOMIREDDY

6294 SB Individuals 802002630514 V PRAKASAM

6295 SB Individuals 802002630525 R SANTHAMMA

6296 SB Individuals 802002630536 V RAVINDRA NAIK

6297 SB Individuals 802002630570 R RAGHUNATHA REDDY

6298 SB Individuals 802002630592 K NAGI REDDY

6299 SB Individuals 802002630615 MOPURISEETH SANTHAMMA

6300 SB Individuals 802002630626 PALAGIRI SYADN ANSAR

6301 SB Individuals 802002630637 D RAMANAMMA

6302 SB Individuals 802002630648 S SUDHAKAR GUPTHA

6303 SB Individuals 802002630659 S SURYA NARAYANA

6304 SB Individuals 802002630671 KADIRI NARAYANA REDDY

6305 SB Individuals 802002630706 KALAVA ANITHA

6306 SB Individuals 802002630739 B NARASIMHA REDDY

6307 SB Individuals 802002630740 B GANGULAMMA

6308 SB Individuals 802002630819 SADDAPALLI SOMASEKARA RE

6309 SB Individuals 802002630831 D RATHNAMAIAH

6310 SB Individuals 802002630864 KAMMU PARESAPPA

6311 SB Individuals 802002630897 BANDARU RADHAMMA

6312 SB Individuals 802002630977 THOTA DORA SWAMY

6313 SB Individuals 802002630988 MARALA NARAYANAPPA

6314 SB Individuals 802002631030 B.V.VENUGOPAL

6315 SB Individuals 802002631085 N MAHESWARA PRASAD

6316 SB Individuals 802002631096 KALVA RAMACHANDRA REDDY

6317 SB Individuals 802002631121 SIDDE SAVITHRAMMA

6318 SB Individuals 802002631132 P NARASIMHULU

6319 SB Individuals 802002631176 BANDESH MASTHAN VALI

6320 SB Individuals 802002631198 A NAGENDRA

6321 SB Individuals 802002631201 V VENKATA LAKSHMI

6322 SB Individuals 802002631245 GADIKOTA NARAYANA REDDY

6323 SB Individuals 802002631256 KATAM KRISHNA VENI

6324 SB Individuals 802002631267 MUNDLA CHENNA KRISHNA RE

6325 SB Individuals 802002631325 SIDDA RAMANAPPA

6326 SB Individuals 802002631336 M PEDDI REDDI

6327 SB Individuals 802002631358 M BYRI SETTY

6328 SB Individuals 802002631370 YARAM PAPULAMMA

6329 SB Individuals 802002631381 PABRATHI MUNEPPA

6330 SB Individuals 802002631405 BHUKYA PEDDA PEEKLA NAIK

6331 SB Individuals 802002631450 KADAPALA LOKANATHA REDDY

6332 SB Individuals 802002631507 KOTI REDDY THIMMA REDDY
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6333 SB Individuals 802002631518 VADDI PUJARI THIPPANNA

6334 SB Individuals 802002631530 NARASIMHA REDDY

6335 SB Individuals 802002631541 GOSAL GANGAIAH

6336 SB Individuals 802002631619 G RAMA KRISHNA

6337 SB Individuals 802002631631 THANKATI LAKSHMANNA

6338 SB Individuals 802002631675 S NANJI REDDY

6339 SB Individuals 802002631700 MALLEPALLI REDDAMMA

6340 SB Individuals 802002631744 A SUBBARAYUDU

6341 SB Individuals 802002631799 SHAIK MUSTAFA

6342 SB Individuals 802002631813 R RAMACHANDRA

6343 SB Individuals 802002631857 M OBULAMMA

6344 SB Individuals 802002631868 TALARI VENKATRAMANA

6345 SB Individuals 802002631879 MANKANUTHAKA SIVANNA

6346 SB Individuals 802002631891 MANCHALA ADI LAKSHMAMMA

6347 SB Individuals 802002631926 P SANKARAPPA

6348 SB Individuals 802002631937 BHUKYA KESILIBA

6349 SB Individuals 802002631948 KALAVA HANUMANTHA REDDY

6350 SB Individuals 802002631971 B PUSHAPAVATHI

6351 SB Individuals 802002632001 THUNGA VEMA REDDY

6352 SB Individuals 802002632023 T RAJESWARI

6353 SB Individuals 802002632034 Y VISWANATH REDDY

6354 SB Individuals 802002632056 K NIRANJAN REDDY

6355 SB Individuals 802002632090 K SARASWATHI

6356 SB Individuals 802002632114 KONDE SREENIVASULA REDDY

6357 SB Individuals 802002632125 K CHINNAPA REDDY

6358 SB Individuals 802002632169 G SUJATHAMMA

6359 SB Individuals 802002632205 KAMMALA ASWARTHAMMA

6360 SB Individuals 802002632216 V ARUNAMMA

6361 SB Individuals 802002632238 CHINTALA KRISTAMMA

6362 SB Individuals 802002632249 P ABDUL RAHIMAN

6363 SB Individuals 802002632250 N LAKSHMI NARASAPPA

6364 SB Individuals 802002632272 YARRAGUNDA LAKSHMI REDDY

6365 SB Individuals 802002632329 U OBULA REDDY

6366 SB Individuals 802002632432 PATNAM SALMA

6367 SB Individuals 802002632487 P VENKATA RAMANA

6368 SB Individuals 802002632534 B ASWARTHAPPA

6369 SB Individuals 802002632545 G NARAPPA

6370 SB Individuals 802002632556 Y LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

6371 SB Individuals 802002632657 SHAIK MANSUR

6372 SB Individuals 802002632668 R VARA PRASAD

6373 SB Individuals 802002632715 REDDY VEERAIAH

6374 SB Individuals 802002632828 K IAHARA BEE

6375 SB Individuals 802002632839 K VISWANATHA REDDY

6376 SB Individuals 802002632884 G ANJANAPPA

6377 SB Individuals 802002632920 LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6378 SB Individuals 802002632964 BATHINI UTTAMMA

6379 SB Individuals 802002632975 RUPA SANTHAMMA

6380 SB Individuals 802002633004 VENKATA RAMANAPPA

6381 SB Individuals 802002633048 B DHODDEMMA

6382 SB Individuals 802002633060 K MADHAVA REDDY

6383 SB Individuals 802002633106 MALLELA SEETHAMMA

6384 SB Individuals 802002633117 M RAMA CHANDRA NAIK

6385 SB Individuals 802002633253 K VENKATAMMA

6386 SB Individuals 802002633264 B LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6387 SB Individuals 802002633275 V SREENIVASULU

6388 SB Individuals 802002633300 B NIRMALA

6389 SB Individuals 802002633311 B RAMESWARI

6390 SB Individuals 802002633322 K MUNI REDDY

6391 SB Individuals 802002633344 D NARAYANA REDDY

6392 SB Individuals 802002633377 K UTHAPPA

6393 SB Individuals 802002633399 P NARAYANAPPA

6394 SB Individuals 802002633424 G NAGAMMA

6395 SB Individuals 802002633435 E SAROJAMMA

6396 SB Individuals 802002633537 S LAKSHMAMMA

6397 SB Individuals 802002633559 S SESHAMMA

6398 SB Individuals 802002633605 T M  SIRRAVU DHIN

6399 SB Individuals 802002633616 T ALLABAKASH

6400 SB Individuals 802002633638 S RUKHMINI BAI

6401 SB Individuals 802002633661 V SANKARA NAIK

6402 SB Individuals 802002633683 D ADI NARAYANA

6403 SB Individuals 802002633752 K SIVA REDDY

6404 SB Individuals 802002633785 O  RAMALAKRISHNAMMA

6405 SB Individuals 802002633796 A GANGARAJU

6406 SB Individuals 802002633809 P NARAYANA

6407 SB Individuals 802002633810 M VARALAMMA

6408 SB Individuals 802002633821 V  SURYA NARAYANA

6409 SB Individuals 802002633843 N RAMA CHANDRA

6410 SB Individuals 802002634020 M GOWRAMMA

6411 SB Individuals 802002634042 J NAGA RAJU

6412 SB Individuals 802002634075 B NAGARAJU NAIK

6413 SB Individuals 802002634086 P  VENKATAMMA

6414 SB Individuals 802002634097 G CHINNA BANU GUTTA
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6415 SB Individuals 802002634144 B GURRAPPA

6416 SB Individuals 802002634224 S HUSEN BEE

6417 SB Individuals 802002634279 M SOMLA NAIK

6418 SB Individuals 802002634315 V GANGANNA

6419 SB Individuals 802002634326 L LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6420 SB Individuals 802002634359 M KESE NAIK

6421 SB Individuals 802002634360 P NAGA LAKSHMI

6422 SB Individuals 802002634406 U DASTAGIRI

6423 SB Individuals 802002634417 K MAHABOOB BASHA

6424 SB Individuals 802002634439 M GANGI REDDY

6425 SB Individuals 802002634462 G GURU LINGA SWAMI

6426 SB Individuals 802002634473 K RAMA DEVI

6427 SB Individuals 802002634495 P SANKARAPPA

6428 SB Individuals 802002634520 G SIVAMMA

6429 SB Individuals 802002634609 K PRABHAKAR REDDY

6430 SB Individuals 802002634632 B ANJANAPPA NAIK

6431 SB Individuals 802002634643 S SIVA REDDY

6432 SB Individuals 802002634654 C PURUSHOTHAM REDDY

6433 SB Individuals 802002634723 U LASKHMI DEVI

6434 SB Individuals 802002634734 U LAKSHMI DEVI

6435 SB Individuals 802002634778 P ADI LAKSHAMAMMA

6436 SB Individuals 802002634789 B SREE RAMULU

6437 SB Individuals 802002634803 Y MALLI KARJUNA REDDY

6438 SB Individuals 802002634836 C BYRI SETTY

6439 SB Individuals 802002634847 TALAMARLA HARI KRISHNA

6440 SB Individuals 802002634905 A VENKATA LAKSHMI

6441 SB Individuals 802002634972 K SAROJAMMA

6442 SB Individuals 802002634983 G RAMANAMMA

6443 SB Individuals 802002635024 S PRASANTH KUMAR

6444 SB Individuals 802002635057 G S BALI REDDY

6445 SB Individuals 802002635159 G SANJEEVA REDDY

6446 SB Individuals 802002635182 P KESAVA

6447 SB Individuals 802002635273 K VENKATAPPA

6448 SB Individuals 802002635284 K VENKATA RAMANA REDDY

6449 SB Individuals 802002635295 YERRAMANENI REDDAPPA

6450 SB Individuals 802002635386 G VENKATA RAMANA

6451 SB Individuals 802002635411 KETHA RAMA CHANDRA

6452 SB Individuals 802002635422 G RAMA CHADNRA

6453 SB Individuals 802002635444 V ANJANAIAH

6454 SB Individuals 802002635502 S IBRAHEEM ALI

6455 SB Individuals 802002635670 JAMPALA SATHISH KUMAR

6456 SB Individuals 802002636094 P SUBBA LAKSHMI

6457 SB Individuals 802002636617 C MADHU SUDHANA REDDY

6458 SB Individuals 802002636662 ANJIGALA  ADEMMA

6459 SB Individuals 802002636719 M SYMALA

6460 SB Individuals 802002637021 SHAIK AHAMAD

6461 SB Individuals 802002637145 B BALU NAIK

6462 SB Individuals 802002637327 M KUSUMA

6463 SB Individuals 802002637372 B MUSHKIN KHAN

6464 SB Individuals 802002637826 P SUJATHA

6465 SB Individuals 802002638648 P VENKATA RAMA REDDY

6466 SB Individuals 802002640657 P NAGARATHNA

6467 SB Individuals 802002640679 S NIRMALAMMA

6468 SB Individuals 802002640704 C YARRAPPA

6469 SB Individuals 802002701087 PATNAM

6470 SB Individuals 802002701510 D VENKATADRI

6471 SB Individuals 802002701826 V ANASUYAMMA

6472 SB Individuals 802002621419 S. NOORJAHAN

6473 SB Individuals 802002622560 KUTAGULLA HYDERVALI

6474 SB Individuals 802002609809 P PADMAVATHAMMA

6475 SB Individuals 802002639663 I SOMLA NAIK

6476 SB Individuals 802002639459 R CHANDANA

6477 SB Individuals 802002639346 D VENKATARAMANA

6478 SB Individuals 802002637871 D KONDA REDDY

6479 SB Individuals 802002637496 P RANGA RAJU

6480 SB Individuals 802002637098 K VENKATESH

6481 SB Individuals 802002636684 G RAMA KRISHNA

6482 SB Individuals 802002636298 R RATHNA BAI

6483 SB Individuals 802002600089 D LEELAVATHI

6484 SB Individuals 802002607303 J GANGADHAR

6485 SB Individuals 802002628981 M LAKSHMANNA

6486 SB Individuals 802002590455 M RAMALAKSHMAMMA

6487 SB Individuals 802002609015 G RAJA REDDY

6488 SB Individuals 802002592293 P SRAVANTHI

6489 SB Individuals 802002619546 N  VENKATARAMANA

6490 SB Individuals 802002640158 Y C GANGI REDDY

6491 SB Individuals 802002640668 M VENKATESH

6492 SB Individuals 802002638310 K RAHAM THULLA

6493 SB Individuals 802002635987 K LAKSHMI DEVI

6494 SB Individuals 802002636276 V VEMAIAH

6495 SB Individuals 802002627647 BUKYA CHINI BAI

6496 SB Individuals 802002631427 JARIPITI NAGAMMA
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6497 SB Individuals 802002611161 MAHHAMMAD RAFI

6498 SB Individuals 802002639528 P RAVINDRA NAIDU

6499 SB Individuals 802002639517 G BHARATHI

6500 SB Individuals 802002639448 J SURYANARAYANA

6501 SB Individuals 802002639233 S CHANDRAYUDU

6502 SB Individuals 802002639164 K MANOHAR

6503 SB Individuals 802002639119 N RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

6504 SB Individuals 802002639084 K RAJA REDDY

6505 SB Individuals 802002638922 K GAFOOR SAB

6506 SB Individuals 802002638911 N VENKARA RAMANA

6507 SB Individuals 802002638886 K CHOWDAPPA

6508 SB Individuals 802002638820 KADIRI KRISTAPPA

6509 SB Individuals 802002638671 V VENKATARAMANAMMA

6510 SB Individuals 802002638660 M THIRUPAL NAIK

6511 SB Individuals 802002638659 V DHARMA REDDY

6512 SB Individuals 802002638604 D RAVI CHANDRA REDDY

6513 SB Individuals 802002638592 J RAJA GOPAL

6514 SB Individuals 802002638536 S NIDI MAMIDAPPA

6515 SB Individuals 802002639685 S A MAHAMMAD

6516 SB Individuals 802002639878 K SUDHAKAR

6517 SB Individuals 802002640034 K S SHEKSHAVALI

6518 SB Individuals 802002640125 C VENKATARAMANA

6519 SB Individuals 802002640192 S BABA FAKRUDDIN

6520 SB Individuals 802002640318 Y PRABHAKAR REDDY

6521 SB Individuals 802002640341 SYED SHAMEEM

6522 SB Individuals 802002640352 BANDI VEERA NARAPPA

6523 SB Individuals 802002640545 N LAKSHMI DEVI

6524 SB Individuals 802002640578 E VANI

6525 SB Individuals 802002640590 E RAMANJANAMMA

6526 SB Individuals 802002640602 G RAJA REDDY

6527 SB Individuals 802002640646 A CHINNA VEERANNA

6528 SB Individuals 802002637917 N ARJU NAIK

6529 SB Individuals 802002637940 G VENKATA RAMANA REDDY

6530 SB Individuals 802002637951 G BAVARLAL

6531 SB Individuals 802002638149 A NARASIMHULU

6532 SB Individuals 802002638150 D RAMA CHANDRA REDDY

6533 SB Individuals 802002638194 B MADHUSUDHANA

6534 SB Individuals 802002638230 SHAIK MUSTAFA

6535 SB Individuals 802002638365 SANTIMALLA PRATHAP REDDY

6536 SB Individuals 802002638398 YANUMALA CHANDRA MOHAN R

6537 SB Individuals 802002638423 B JEEVALA NAIK

6538 SB Individuals 802002638489 M SIVA SANKAR

6539 SB Individuals 802002638503 PULAGANTI SIVA PRASAD

6540 SB Individuals 802002637509 M CHETRE NAIK

6541 SB Individuals 802002637521 P ABDUL KHAN

6542 SB Individuals 802002637576 C NAFISA BEGAM

6543 SB Individuals 802002637587 B PRABHAKAR

6544 SB Individuals 802002637600 K GANGAIAH

6545 SB Individuals 802002637699 M BAYAMMA

6546 SB Individuals 802002637735 K NAGE NAIK

6547 SB Individuals 802002637768 C RAJA SEKHAR

6548 SB Individuals 802002637779 D REDDAPPA

6549 SB Individuals 802002637780 P VENKATA RAMANA

6550 SB Individuals 802002637837 B HARI NAIK

6551 SB Individuals 802002637848 G  SIVAIAH

6552 SB Individuals 802002637178 ANNAPATI KRISTAPPA

6553 SB Individuals 802002637190 M RAMA CHADNRA REDDY

6554 SB Individuals 802002637270 G ADI NARAYANA REDDY

6555 SB Individuals 802002637316 D  VENKATA NARAYANA

6556 SB Individuals 802002637361 K THIRUPAL NAIK

6557 SB Individuals 802002637394 S PAYARI

6558 SB Individuals 802002637407 K PRABHAKAR RAO

6559 SB Individuals 802002637418 B  RAMU NAIK

6560 SB Individuals 802002637430 K KONDANA NAIDU

6561 SB Individuals 802002637452 A KULLAYAMMA

6562 SB Individuals 802002636695 G PEDDA VENKATA RAMANA

6563 SB Individuals 802002636731 S KRISHNA  NAIK

6564 SB Individuals 802002636742 A NARASIMHULU

6565 SB Individuals 802002636753 C J SANKARA

6566 SB Individuals 802002636800 D RAMANAMMA

6567 SB Individuals 802002636811 ANIMALA ANANKALAMMA

6568 SB Individuals 802002636844 D RAMANA

6569 SB Individuals 802002636866 RAMA CHADNRA NAIK

6570 SB Individuals 802002636877 R N KALPANA

6571 SB Individuals 802002636946 D  SRIRAMULU

6572 SB Individuals 802002636991 S ABDUL RAHEMAN

6573 SB Individuals 802002637032 M NARAYANAPPA

6574 SB Individuals 802002636301 K ARUNAMMA

6575 SB Individuals 802002636312 B ANITHA KUMARI

6576 SB Individuals 802002636323 HANUMANTHA REDDY

6577 SB Individuals 802002636334 S HUSSEN BASHA

6578 SB Individuals 802002636378 G V RAMANA REDDY



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

6579 SB Individuals 802002636414 T ARUVINDRA BABU

6580 SB Individuals 802002636469 B RAMANJE NAIK

6581 SB Individuals 802002636481 S SIRAGAM BAYAPA REDDY

6582 SB Individuals 802002636492 B NAGESWARI

6583 SB Individuals 802002636505 SATHARLA PEDDA LAKSHMI D

6584 SB Individuals 802002636516 DERANGULA PADAMVATHI

6585 SB Individuals 802002636549 T SIVA SANKAR REDDY

6586 SB Individuals 802002636639 K VENKATA REDDY

6587 SB Individuals 802002636673 GANGAPPA  G

6588 SB Individuals 802002635692 T SREENIVASULU

6589 SB Individuals 802002635829 A RAMA CHANDRAIAH

6590 SB Individuals 802002635841 MEKA NARASIMHA REDDDY

6591 SB Individuals 802002635874 YARRAPPA Y

6592 SB Individuals 802002635909 P SUDHEER REDDY

6593 SB Individuals 802002635998 G SUGUNAMMA

6594 SB Individuals 802002636050 N LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

6595 SB Individuals 802002636130 P  RAMI REDDY

6596 SB Individuals 802002636174 N JAFFAR VALI

6597 SB Individuals 802002636185 VELICHELAMALA  OBULA RED

6598 SB Individuals 802002636196 VARANAMMA

6599 SB Individuals 802002636221 K MANSOOR

6600 SB Individuals 802002610270 U KRISHNA REDDY

6601 SB Individuals 802002602655 M NARASIMHA REDDY

6602 SB Individuals 802002602984 Y BHAGYA LAKSHMI

6603 SB Individuals 802002591981 V NARAYANA REDDY

6604 SB Individuals 802002628233 M NARAYANA NAIK

6605 SB Individuals 802002615020 Y V LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6606 SB Individuals 802002603987 K VENKATA RAMANA

6607 SB Individuals 802002629474 BEEDA RAMALAKSHMAMMA

6608 SB Individuals 802002619433 M  RAMULU

6609 SB Individuals 802002602190 G CHINNAPPA REDDY

6610 SB Individuals 802002608556 V. LAKSHMI

6611 SB Individuals 802002596854 G SARASWATHI

6612 SB Individuals 802002622571 R CHINNA RANGAPPA

6613 SB Individuals 802002609694 V SANKARA

6614 SB Individuals 802002606897 K NARASIMHA REDDY

6615 SB Individuals 802002600374 K SANTHAMMA

6616 SB Individuals 802002622026 S NARASAMMA

6617 SB Individuals 802002620721 S TAJ BASHA

6618 SB Individuals 802002617232 G. NARAYANA

6619 SB Individuals 802002595318 M SURYA NARAYANA REDDY

6620 SB Individuals 802002593977 M ADI NARAYANA NAIK

6621 SB Individuals 802002617061 B MALLAMMA

6622 SB Individuals 802002606069 J MANOHAR NAIDU

6623 SB Individuals 802002598807 B THULASAMMA

6624 SB Individuals 802002629906 C GANGI NAIDU

6625 SB Individuals 802002611660 K SREEDEVI

6626 SB Individuals 802002599367 C GANGOJAMMA

6627 SB Individuals 802002590705 M CHANDRAMMA

6628 SB Individuals 802002589495 Y RAMANA REDDY

6629 SB Individuals 802002609741 P V NARAYANA

6630 SB Individuals 802002593660 R SIVAMMA

6631 SB Individuals 802002621055 A ADI SEKHAR

6632 SB Individuals 802002619557 K NARAYANA REDDY

6633 SB Individuals 802002605714 M PADMAVATHAMMA

6634 SB Individuals 802002602826 B BASAVAIAH

6635 SB Individuals 802002601628 S ADI NARAYANA NAIDU

6636 SB Individuals 802002622344 C.K HARI PRASAD

6637 SB Individuals 802002595578 T SHAKEELA BANU

6638 SB Individuals 802002629882 V VENKATARAMANA

6639 SB Individuals 802002634938 M RAJA REDDY

6640 SB Individuals 802002631223 SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA

6641 SB Individuals 802002604890 T RAMALINGAIAH

6642 SB Individuals 802002599243 VENKATARAMANA

6643 SB Individuals 802002590636 V VARA PRASAD REDDY

6644 SB Individuals 802002589100 S KURSHIDA

6645 SB Individuals 802002591175 S SHABANA BEE  

6646 SB Individuals 802002605464 B SIVAMMA

6647 SB Individuals 802002604629 K RADMAJA

6648 SB Individuals 802002604108 S ZUBAI DHA

6649 SB Individuals 802002598932 T NAGAMMA

6650 SB Individuals 802002598079 V KAVI THAMMA

6651 SB Individuals 802002597949 P SURESH KUMAR

6652 SB Individuals 802002597428 N RAVINDRA

6653 SB Individuals 802002591812 A YESURATNAM

6654 SB Individuals 802002595249 K BABJI

6655 SB Individuals 802002596491 G VENKATA SIVA REDDY

6656 SB Individuals 802002591448 V BHAVANI

6657 SB Individuals 802002612030 Y KRISHNA VENI

6658 SB Individuals 802002635636 K PADMAVATHAMMA

6659 SB Individuals 802002588719 G ANAND

6660 SB Individuals 802002591095 M RAM MOHAN
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Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

6661 SB Individuals 802002604391 D BABA FAKRUDDIN

6662 SB Individuals 802002589462 C RAMACHANDRA

6663 SB Individuals 802002630581 SHEK RASOOL

6664 SB Individuals 802002601298 S BHARATHAMMA

6665 SB Individuals 802002591709 N ANJALI DEVI

6666 SB Individuals 802002607234 D RAMANAMMA

6667 SB Individuals 802002594982 S LAKSHMI DEVI

6668 SB Individuals 802002612165 B MUTHAPPA

6669 SB Individuals 802002589451 T SATYAPPA

6670 SB Individuals 802002599276 E RAVINDRA REDDY

6671 SB Individuals 802002634712 B PRAMEELA

6672 SB Individuals 802002602270 K GOVINDA REDDY

6673 SB Individuals 802002601561 G CHANDRA SEKHAR

6674 SB Individuals 802002593398 V SIVA

6675 SB Individuals 802002601822 P RAVINDRA

6676 SB Individuals 802002621497 G RAMANA REDDY

6677 SB Individuals 802002597701 E RAGHUNATH REDDY

6678 SB Individuals 802002622821 V MAHESWARA

6679 SB Individuals 802002598943 M NARAYANA SWAMY

6680 SB Individuals 802002618611 S KRISHNA REDDY

6681 SB Individuals 802002607450 B PEDDA VENKATA SIVA RED

6682 SB Individuals 802002606922 K VENKATARAMANAMMA

6683 SB Individuals 802002621656 V VISWANATH REDDY

6684 SB Individuals 802002620142 Y SARALA

6685 SB Individuals 802002608771 C VENKATARAMANAMMA

6686 SB Individuals 802002611503 P ESWAR REDDY

6687 SB Individuals 802002611490 R THRIVIKRAM REDDY

6688 SB Individuals 802002605781 K SUGUNAMMA

6689 SB Individuals 802002604845 M THULASI BAI

6690 SB Individuals 802002604540 N SIVAIAH

6691 SB Individuals 802002603614 V MALLAMMA

6692 SB Individuals 802002603535 K  VENKATARAMANA

6693 SB Individuals 802002600227 P ASWARTHA NARAYANA

6694 SB Individuals 802002590160 V LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6695 SB Individuals 802002608158 M RAM MOHAN REDDY

6696 SB Individuals 802002619998 N BAKHTHAVACHALAM NAIDU

6697 SB Individuals 802002603513 K RAJINAMMA

6698 SB Individuals 802002595964 G S SANKAR REDDY

6699 SB Individuals 802002597213 K BRUNDA DEVI

6700 SB Individuals 802002601720 K NAGESWARA REDDY

6701 SB Individuals 802002611478 A PADMAVATHAMMA

6702 SB Individuals 802002589983 P KRISHNA REDDY

6703 SB Individuals 802002639131 B PULLAPPA

6704 SB Individuals 802002626031 G NARENDRA REDDY

6705 SB Individuals 802002631982 P ADI LAKSHMAMMA

6706 SB Individuals 802002614300 J BAVI SETTY

6707 SB Individuals 802002604346 T RAMAKRISHNA

6708 SB Individuals 802002600771 V V BHAGYA LAKSHMI

6709 SB Individuals 802002608884 K KULLAYAMMA

6710 SB Individuals 802002605431 A NARASIMHULU

6711 SB Individuals 802002599174 B VENKATA CHALAPATHI

6712 SB Individuals 802002609402 C. PRABHAVATHI

6713 SB Individuals 802002589144 K VIJAYA LAKSHMI

6714 SB Individuals 802002636833 M SURENDRANATH REDDY

6715 SB Individuals 802002633730 N JANSI

6716 SB Individuals 802002629270 K. RAVINDRA REDDY

6717 SB Individuals 802002625583 J VENKATARAMANA

6718 SB Individuals 802002617662 K S LIYAKATH KHAN

6719 SB Individuals 802002602145 E MALLIKA

6720 SB Individuals 802002625594 Y. SANTHAMMA

6721 SB Individuals 802002621362 N SUMIYA

6722 SB Individuals 802002621293 K LAKSHAMIAH

6723 SB Individuals 802002621282 R RATHNAMMA

6724 SB Individuals 802002621237 B NAANE NAIK

6725 SB Individuals 802002620299 C VENKATASWAMI  REDDY

6726 SB Individuals 802002619829 P ALI KHAN

6727 SB Individuals 802002619115 G VENKATA RAMI REDDY

6728 SB Individuals 802002618951 D RAMALAKSHMAMMA

6729 SB Individuals 802002618338 D LAKSHMI DEVI

6730 SB Individuals 802002621511 P CHINNA VENKATARAMANA

6731 SB Individuals 802002621453 E RAMANA REDDY

6732 SB Individuals 802002621420 K CHINNA GANGANNA

6733 SB Individuals 802002621827 M NAGI REDDY

6734 SB Individuals 802002621792 K ESWARAIAH

6735 SB Individuals 802002621736 B CHINNAREDDAPPA REDDY

6736 SB Individuals 802002621678 S. BASHA

6737 SB Individuals 802002621577 Y RAMA LINGA REDDY

6738 SB Individuals 802002622140 Y VENKATASUBBA REDDY

6739 SB Individuals 802002622059 G SUBBA LAKSHMI

6740 SB Individuals 802002622037 S MAHABOOB BASHA

6741 SB Individuals 802002621929 C M KRISHNA REDDY

6742 SB Individuals 802002622649 L KRISHNA VARDHAN REDDY
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6743 SB Individuals 802002622526 C RAJASEKHAR REDDY

6744 SB Individuals 802002622504 G RAMAKRISHNAMMA

6745 SB Individuals 802002622491 G  VENKATESU

6746 SB Individuals 802002622275 P OBULA  REDDY

6747 SB Individuals 802002621849 C NAGESWARA

6748 SB Individuals 802002632261 KADIRIMTI SREENIVASAULU

6749 SB Individuals 802002629087 V NARAYANA REDDY

6750 SB Individuals 802002622763 N ASHOK KUMAR

6751 SB Individuals 802002611365 Y ESWAR REDDY

6752 SB Individuals 802002616374 K SIVAMMA

6753 SB Individuals 802002616147 B RAMANAMMA

6754 SB Individuals 802002615575 J MADHU VANI

6755 SB Individuals 802002615542 M. RAMAKRISHNAMMA

6756 SB Individuals 802002615257 K SHARADAMMA

6757 SB Individuals 802002615643 S NARAYANA

6758 SB Individuals 802002594303 S RAMU

6759 SB Individuals 802002590591 D SUJATHA

6760 SB Individuals 802002603794 M VENU GOPAL REDDY

6761 SB Individuals 802002601731 K SUDHAKAR REDDY

6762 SB Individuals 802002614990 B ADI NARAYANA

6763 SB Individuals 802002607085 K. SALEM BASHA

6764 SB Individuals 802002602009 S SHRAVAN KUMAR(MINAR)

6765 SB Individuals 802002601775 B NARASIMHA REDDY

6766 SB Individuals 802002602791 S SUBHADRAMMA

6767 SB Individuals 802002607494 G PRASAD REDDY

6768 SB Individuals 802002621204 P SANKAR REDDY

6769 SB Individuals 802002621135 N S SHAKELA

6770 SB Individuals 802002621099 V SUBBARAYAPPA

6771 SB Individuals 802002620845 S SAROJAMMA

6772 SB Individuals 802002620798 D RANGA REDDY

6773 SB Individuals 802002620539 BANDARU LAKSHMIDEVI

6774 SB Individuals 802002620335 N THULASAMMA

6775 SB Individuals 802002620200 P SREENIVASULU

6776 SB Individuals 802002620131 M RANGE  NAIK

6777 SB Individuals 802002620119 M UMADEVI

6778 SB Individuals 802002619444 V VENKATA LAKSHMAMMA

6779 SB Individuals 802002618962 D RAMA MOHAN

6780 SB Individuals 802002618699 T KRISHNAMURTHY

6781 SB Individuals 802002617742 M PAKKIRA REDDY

6782 SB Individuals 802002617651 G PRASANTHI REDDY

6783 SB Individuals 802002617458 S RAHIM THULLA KHAN

6784 SB Individuals 802002617210 C SREEDHAR REDDY

6785 SB Individuals 802002617163 T MANOHARA

6786 SB Individuals 802002616545 P RAMA CHANDRA REDDY

6787 SB Individuals 802002610167 M LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

6788 SB Individuals 802002621533 K RAGHUNATHA

6789 SB Individuals 802002621442 V SUBAHAN

6790 SB Individuals 802002621431 D. SATHYAMMA

6791 SB Individuals 802002621816 T SANKAR REDDY

6792 SB Individuals 802002622162 K SAROJAMMA

6793 SB Individuals 802002622139 N BAYAMMA

6794 SB Individuals 802002622082 K MOULALI

6795 SB Individuals 802002622060 J SREENIVASULU

6796 SB Individuals 802002622004 Y HARI NATHA REDDY

6797 SB Individuals 802002622616 V SALI BAI

6798 SB Individuals 802002622479 B  HARITHA

6799 SB Individuals 802002622446 T REDDAPPA

6800 SB Individuals 802002622402 V SIVA NANDA

6801 SB Individuals 802002622333 S CHINNAKULLAI NAIK

6802 SB Individuals 802002622195 T VENKATA RAMUDU

6803 SB Individuals 802002622173 V NARAYANA REDDY

6804 SB Individuals 802002634564 R RAJA REDDY

6805 SB Individuals 802002631041 BAKU CHINNA GANGAPPA

6806 SB Individuals 802002630478 KUJADULLA JAIBUN

6807 SB Individuals 802002626246 K RADHAMMA

6808 SB Individuals 802002626213 L VENKATA SIVA REDDY

6809 SB Individuals 802002625516 K PRAMEELAMMA

6810 SB Individuals 802002624873 S  RAJAMMA

6811 SB Individuals 802002624624 G KULLAYAMMA

6812 SB Individuals 802002624363 M CHAKRE  NAIK

6813 SB Individuals 802002624205 E THULASAMMA

6814 SB Individuals 802002623483 C RAMI REDDY

6815 SB Individuals 802002623472 K HANUMANTHA REDDY

6816 SB Individuals 802002623405 T ANANDA

6817 SB Individuals 802002623234 E GOPAL NAIK

6818 SB Individuals 802002622865 T NAGARAJU

6819 SB Individuals 802002622854 P NOOR MAHAMMAD

6820 SB Individuals 802002622832 P PAKKIRAPPA

6821 SB Individuals 802002622730 T FATHIMA BEE

6822 SB Individuals 802002622694 Y ASWARTHA REDDY

6823 SB Individuals 802002617083 K SARASWATHI

6824 SB Individuals 802002606558 T OM PRAKASH
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6825 SB Individuals 802002604641 P SIVA REDDY

6826 SB Individuals 802002591743 S SIVA RAMI REDDY

6827 SB Individuals 802002622683 P HANUMANTHU

6828 SB Individuals 802002604506 B RAMA KRISHNA

6829 SB Individuals 802002617049 G RAVINDRA

6830 SB Individuals 802002597950 A SURESH BABU

6831 SB Individuals 802002601968 K SHANAVULLA

6832 SB Individuals 802002613237 T. NARAYANAMMA

6833 SB Individuals 802002601946 S HYMAVATHI

6834 SB Individuals 802002630014 B YOGINDRA REDDY

6835 SB Individuals 802002623074 V SURESH REDDY

6836 SB Individuals 802002610098 D NAGAMANI

6837 SB Individuals 802002609796 P PUSHPAVATHAMMA

6838 SB Individuals 802002609399 D GANGULAPPA

6839 SB Individuals 802002595828 S SUBAHAN BASHA

6840 SB Individuals 802006264916 Y SURYA NARAYANA

6841 SB Individuals 802006239242 P NAGAPPA

6842 SB Individuals 802006239399 S UTHAPPA

6843 SB Individuals 802006239435 D KRISTAIAH

6844 SB Individuals 802006239548 Y ADIMURTHI

6845 SB Individuals 802006239504  J SREENIVASULU

6846 SB Individuals 802006239683 B MAHABOOB BASHA

6847 SB Individuals 802006240214 DADIMI NARASIMHAREDDY

6848 SB Individuals 802006240292 JAYAMMA  BOLLAM  

6849 SB Individuals 802006240474 D LASKHMIDEVI

6850 SB Individuals 802006240859 B NATARAJU . .                                              

6851 SB Individuals 802006240940 Mr. B BALAIAH .

6852 SB Individuals 802006240973 Mrs. M SIVAMMA . .      

6853 SB Individuals 802006240995 Mrs. K AKKULAMMA . .      

6854 SB Individuals 802006241025 P ADIMURTHI . .                      

6855 SB Individuals 802006241285 E  LAKSHMI REDDY . .

6856 SB Individuals 802006241659 S SREENIVASA REDDY . .                   

6857 SB Individuals 802006241911 N MRUTHYUNJAYA  RAO            

6858 SB Individuals 802006242030 A GOVINDAMMA . .                 

6859 SB Individuals 802006242165 G RAMANAMMA . .            

6860 SB Individuals 802006242245 V RAMA CHANDRA REDDY . .            

6861 SB Individuals 802006242700 K BYRI SETTY . .         

6862 SB Individuals 802006243146 M HAMAD BASHA . .    

6863 SB Individuals 802006243179 V SUDAKAR REDDY . .           

6864 SB Individuals 802006243215 T KRISTAPPA . .        

6865 SB Individuals 802006243612 G NARASIMHULU . .      

6866 SB Individuals 802006244366 S SANKARAPPA . .         

6867 SB Individuals 802006244854 S MAHAMMAD VALI . .          

6868 SB Individuals 802006245315 D SURYA SEKHAR REDDY . .    

6869 SB Individuals 802006245348 V SREENIVASULU . . 

6870 SB Individuals 802006255527 S.HANUMANTHA  REDDY   

6871 SB Individuals 802006255538 K.ANJANA  REDDY    

6872 SB Individuals 802006255640 TANAKANTI  SANTHAMMA     

6873 SB Individuals 802006256053 C.NARAYANAREDDY  .   

6874 SB Individuals 802006256075 B.VENKATA REDDY  .   

6875 SB Individuals 802006256213 C.C.VEMA  REDDY          

6876 SB Individuals 802006256257 C.GANGADHAR  REDDY       

6877 SB Individuals 802006256315 M.ALAM  REDDY           

6878 SB Individuals 802006256473 S.VENKATA  NARAYANA              

6879 SB Individuals 802006256756 KRISHNAMURTHY  THANAKANTI     

6880 SB Individuals 802006256847 PARTHASARATHI  C            

6881 SB Individuals 802006257024 KUMARAPPA  NAIDU T  

6882 SB Individuals 802006257080 SIVA REDDY  M                   

6883 SB Individuals 802006257193 K NANJAMMA

6884 SB Individuals 802006257502 CHALAMAYYA  GOLLA              

6885 SB Individuals 802006258164 K.SUJATHAMMA  .       

6886 SB Individuals 802006258607 LAKSHMI NARASAPPA  SETTYPALLI    

6887 SB Individuals 802006258970 SUBBAYYA  R        

6888 SB Individuals 802006259043 GANGULAMMA  V           

6889 SB Individuals 802006259383 LAKSHMIPATHI  K              

6890 SB Individuals 802006259418 GANGAPPA  D      

6891 SB Individuals 802006259554 A.VENKATA  SWAMY      

6892 SB Individuals 802006260081 N.KHADAR  VALI          

6893 SB Individuals 802006260172 VENKATALAKSHMAMMA  K          

6894 SB Individuals 802006260398 SUGUNAMMA G

6895 SB Individuals 802006260092 VENKATESWARULU  V                                           

6896 SB Individuals 802006261336 RAMANAMMA  Y                                                

6897 SB Individuals 802006261347 RAMANAMMA  G  

6898 SB Individuals 802006261358 SHILPA  S     

6899 SB Individuals 802006261416 HUSSAIN BEE  S

6900 SB Individuals 802006261427 YERRAPPA  V     

6901 SB Individuals 802006261438 RAMAIAH  C  

6902 SB Individuals 802006261449 KANTHAMMA  N                                                

6903 SB Individuals 802006261461 B.NAGA  RATHNAMMA 

6904 SB Individuals 802006261472 PAKKIRAMMA  G  

6905 SB Individuals 802006261494 ANJINAPPA  P 

6906 SB Individuals 802006261541 RAMANAMMA  M
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6907 SB Individuals 802006261552 JAYAPPA  T 

6908 SB Individuals 802006261563 NARAYANASWAMY  B

6909 SB Individuals 802006261711 SUBBA LAKSHMAMMA  B

6910 SB Individuals 802006261788 P.RAMA  DEVI                                                

6911 SB Individuals 802006261835 THIPPAMMA  G  

6912 SB Individuals 802006261868 LAKSHMIDEVI  P 

6913 SB Individuals 802006261879 LAKSHMIDEVI  P  

6914 SB Individuals 802006261880 NEELAMMA  SAKALA 

6915 SB Individuals 802006261904 NAGALEELA  K

6916 SB Individuals 802006261915 ANASUYAMMA  P

6917 SB Individuals 802006261926 RAMANNA  M  

6918 SB Individuals 802006262012 ESWARAMMA  M

6919 SB Individuals 802006263128 ANJENANEYULU EDUGUTTU 

6920 SB Individuals 802006263208 RAJAGOPAL  M

6921 SB Individuals 802006263195 JAYARAMULU  K 

6922 SB Individuals 802006263220 CHENNAIAH  Y

6923 SB Individuals 802006263876 GANGULAMMA  K 

6924 SB Individuals 802006264053 LAKSHMANNA  K

6925 SB Individuals 802006264417 VENKATA REDDY  P

6926 SB Individuals 802006264393 KRISTAPPA  K  

6927 SB Individuals 802006264905 HANUMANTHU.  D.                                             

6928 SB Individuals 802006264916 Y.SURYA  NARAYANA

6929 CA Institutions 802004297615 Sree Venkateswara Enterprises

6930 CA Institutions 802004297592 Sree Sai Vinayaka Traders

6931 CA Institutions 802004297604 Omkar Sai Traders

6932 SB Individuals 802001094389 N PURUSOTHAM

6933 SB Individuals 802001097573 K KRISHTAIAH

6934 SB Individuals 802001093817 S LAKSHMI NARAYANA

6935 SB Individuals 802001135703 P D VENKATARAMUDU

6936 SB Individuals 802001140270 K LAKSHMI REDDY

6937 SB Individuals 802001140281 J GAYATHRI

6938 SB Individuals 802001140349 T C CHENDRAYUDU

6939 SB Individuals 802001140474 B GOWRI

6940 SB Individuals 802001140509 M CHANDRA REDDY

6941 SB Individuals 802001140521 G RAVI CHANDRA REDDY

6942 SB Individuals 802001140532 D ANJINEYULU

6943 SB Individuals 802001140644 K RAMANJINEYULU

6944 SB Individuals 802001140677 S IMAM HUSSAIN

6945 SB Individuals 802001140724 A PEDDI REDDY

6946 SB Individuals 802001140779 G ANIL KUMAR

6947 SB Individuals 802001140860 D RAM MOHAN

6948 SB Individuals 802001140973 B GANGANNA

6949 SB Individuals 802001141058 E SATHYA BABU

6950 SB Individuals 802001141116 P CHAND BASHA

6951 SB Individuals 802001141150 B RAMA MURTHY

6952 SB Individuals 802001141285 S ASHOK

6953 SB Individuals 802001141296 A NAGI REDDY

6954 SB Individuals 802001141321 K LAKSHMI REDDY

6955 SB Individuals 802001141423 P NAGANNA

6956 SB Individuals 802001141445 K SUDHAKAR

6957 SB Individuals 802001141478 V NAGENDRA

6958 SB Individuals 802001141503 M VARADAPPA

6959 SB Individuals 802001141536 S SHEKSHAVALI

6960 SB Individuals 802001141671 G VARADAPPA

6961 SB Individuals 802001162169 T MRUTUYUNJAYA

6962 SB Individuals 802001163956 K SREENIVASULU

6963 SB Individuals 802001123265 O POTHULAIAH

6964 SB Individuals 802001103770 K RAM PRASAD NAIK

6965 SB Individuals 802001103918 B RAMANJANEYULU

6966 SB Individuals 802001106114 B PADMAVATHI

6967 SB Individuals 802001121609 G VENKATA REDDY

6968 SB Individuals 802001103703 S NARESH

6969 SB Individuals 802001105360 D SANGEETHA

6970 SB Individuals 802001105814 C NANDANI

6971 SB Individuals 802001104934 G ANUSHA

6972 SB Individuals 802001104945 D LAVANYA

6973 SB Individuals 802001106501 G LAKSHMI DEVI

6974 SB Individuals 802001104388 M MEENA KUMARI

6975 SB Individuals 802001104491 Y ASHA JYOTHI

6976 SB Individuals 802001104582 M SHAHANAZ

6977 SB Individuals 802001104638 C RAMA LEELA

6978 SB Individuals 802001104774 GOLLA SWATHI

6979 SB Individuals 802001104854 R ROJA RANI

6980 SB Individuals 802001104887 V ANJALI

6981 SB Individuals 802001105166 P LAKSHMI DEVI

6982 SB Individuals 802001105665 C SREELAKSHMI

6983 SB Individuals 802001100598 M LALITHA

6984 SB Individuals 802001105950 C SIVANANDA

6985 SB Individuals 802001141717 T ANJINAMMA

6986 SB Individuals 802001141739 C YASHODAMMA

6987 SB Individuals 802001141762 A PRABHAKAR

6988 SB Individuals 802001141820 B NAGARJUNA

6989 SB Individuals 802001141831 A RAMI REDDY
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6990 SB Individuals 802001141922 B NARAYANAMMA

6991 SB Individuals 802001142121 P SHANTHI

6992 SB Individuals 802001142176 K SREENIVASULU

6993 SB Individuals 802001142187 P G GOUSEMODDIN

6994 SB Individuals 802001142201 A NARAYANAPPA

6995 SB Individuals 802001142245 A RAMANJINEYULU

6996 SB Individuals 802001142267 P ANJINEYULU

6997 SB Individuals 802001142427 D NARESH

6998 SB Individuals 802001142449 P KRISHNAPPA

6999 SB Individuals 802001142529 K KRISHNA REDDY

7000 SB Individuals 802001142541 G NARAYANA SWAMY

7001 SB Individuals 802001142552 A CHANDRA SEKHAR

7002 SB Individuals 802001142675 T ANJANEYULU

7003 SB Individuals 802001142700 G KULLAYAPPA

7004 SB Individuals 802001142744 J POTHULAIAH

7005 SB Individuals 802001142766 D SOMANATH

7006 SB Individuals 802001142857 C PEDDI REDDY

7007 SB Individuals 802001142948 GUDI PATI VENKATAIAH

7008 SB Individuals 802001142960 G MUTHYALAPPA

7009 SB Individuals 802001142971 KONDAPALLI MUTHYALAPPA

7010 SB Individuals 802001143022 N NARASIMHULU

7011 SB Individuals 802001143088 S VENKATESH

7012 SB Individuals 802001143135 B NARAYANA SWAMY

7013 SB Individuals 802001143157 M RAMUDU

7014 SB Individuals 802001143180 K PEDDANNA

7015 SB Individuals 802001143293 S SAFIDA

7016 SB Individuals 802001143317 J RAMANA REDDY

7017 SB Individuals 802001143362 C ADI SESHA REDDY

7018 SB Individuals 802001143420 J VARADA REDDY

7019 SB Individuals 802001143544 S CHINNA NARAYANA

7020 SB Individuals 802001143645 A CHALAPATHI

7021 SB Individuals 802001143770 P BIRAM KHAN

7022 SB Individuals 802001143816 G PEDDA POTHANNA

7023 SB Individuals 802001143827 B PRAKASH

7024 SB Individuals 802001143930 C HANUMANTHA REDDY

7025 SB Individuals 802001144048 S RAMANJANEYULU

7026 SB Individuals 802001144106 B GOWRAMMA

7027 SB Individuals 802001144128 P JAGAN MOHAN

7028 SB Individuals 802001144208 P THIMMANNA

7029 SB Individuals 802001144286 B RAMANJI

7030 SB Individuals 802001144300 S ARUNA

7031 SB Individuals 802001144366 V REDDEMMA

7032 SB Individuals 802001144480 K YELLAMMA

7033 SB Individuals 802001144526 C CHINNA JAYAMMA

7034 SB Individuals 802001144571 B MALLIKARJUNA

7035 SB Individuals 802001144616 G JALANDHAR REDDY

7036 SB Individuals 802001144627 C GOPAL REDDY

7037 SB Individuals 802001144661 S CHANDRA SEKHAR

7038 SB Individuals 802001144718 SHAIK IMRAN

7039 SB Individuals 802001144763 K NARAYANA

7040 SB Individuals 802001144796 K NARAYANA

7041 SB Individuals 802001144832 K VENKATA RAMANA REDDY

7042 SB Individuals 802001145042 S CHANDBASHA

7043 SB Individuals 802001145133 K GANGADHAR

7044 SB Individuals 802001145144 KALLURU ADINARAYANA

7045 SB Individuals 802001145177 NEERUGANTI KONDAIAH

7046 SB Individuals 802001145188 SAKE OBILESU

7047 SB Individuals 802001145257 M KULLAYAPPA

7048 SB Individuals 802001145371 B ALLA UDDIN KHAN

7049 SB Individuals 802001145439 DUDEKULA BABU

7050 SB Individuals 802001145440 B NARASIMHA REDDY

7051 SB Individuals 802001145451 J VENKATA RATHNAMMA

7052 SB Individuals 802001145473 SHAIK ILIYAZ

7053 SB Individuals 802001145609 M VENKATAMMA

7054 SB Individuals 802001145610 B RAJI REDDY

7055 SB Individuals 802001145654 D RATHNAMAIAH

7056 SB Individuals 802001145712 J ESWARA REDDY

7057 SB Individuals 802001145734 K MEENAKSHI NAIDU

7058 SB Individuals 802001145756 K ASHOK

7059 SB Individuals 802001145790 P VENKATA NARAYANA

7060 SB Individuals 802001145858 V NARAYANAMMA

7061 SB Individuals 802001145870 K SUBBANNA

7062 SB Individuals 802001145905 J SURYANARAYANA

7063 SB Individuals 802001145927 D MURALI

7064 SB Individuals 802001145938 K BHARATHI

7065 SB Individuals 802001145949 V SUBRAMANYAM

7066 SB Individuals 802001146023 M VENKATESH

7067 SB Individuals 802001146056 P MALLIKARJUNA

7068 SB Individuals 802001146103 M LAKSHMI DEVI

7069 SB Individuals 802001146181 B RAMACHANDRA

7070 SB Individuals 802001146250 K VENKATA RAMI REDDY

7071 SB Individuals 802001146421 S MAHABOOB BASHA
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7072 SB Individuals 802001146691 S CAHANDRAYUDU

7073 SB Individuals 802001146771 L NARASIMHUDU

7074 SB Individuals 802001146839 C GOVINDU

7075 SB Individuals 802001146908 POOJARI LAKSHMAIAH

7076 SB Individuals 802001147027 B KULLAYAPPA NAIK

7077 SB Individuals 802001147050 S SANKARAIAH

7078 SB Individuals 802001147129 B LAKSHMI NARAYANA

7079 SB Individuals 802001147163 S KASIM SAB

7080 SB Individuals 802001147185 Y SURYANARAYANA REDDY

7081 SB Individuals 802001147196 V HARI

7082 SB Individuals 802001147232 G KRISHNAVENI

7083 SB Individuals 802001147538 BILLE ATKALAPPA

7084 SB Individuals 802001147549 G CHOWDAMMA

7085 SB Individuals 802001147662 B RAMANA REDDY

7086 SB Individuals 802001147731 G CHINNA RAMULU

7087 SB Individuals 802001147800 C SAILEELA

7088 SB Individuals 802001147935 T JEELAN

7089 SB Individuals 802001147946 K VARALAKSHMI

7090 SB Individuals 802001147957 M NARAYANA SWMAY

7091 SB Individuals 802001148167 K VENKATA RAMI REDDY

7092 SB Individuals 802001148269 C VANNUR REDDY

7093 SB Individuals 802001148270 G VENKATA RAMUDU

7094 SB Individuals 802001148281 R BALA KRISHNA

7095 SB Individuals 802001148441 K UMA

7096 SB Individuals 802001148532 SYED BASHARATH

7097 SB Individuals 802001148598 S CHAND BASHA

7098 SB Individuals 802001148702 A NARAYANA SWAMY

7099 SB Individuals 802001148780 M THIPPI BAI

7100 SB Individuals 802001148928 M PARVATHI

7101 SB Individuals 802001148939 C ANAND

7102 SB Individuals 802001149126 C NAGARAJU

7103 SB Individuals 802001149159 B SIVA REDDY

7104 SB Individuals 802001149206 T SREERAM REDDY

7105 SB Individuals 802001149262 C SUBRAMANYAM

7106 SB Individuals 802001149295 M BABAIAH

7107 SB Individuals 802001149308 K SREENIVAS REDDY

7108 SB Individuals 802001149364 K VENKATA RAMANA

7109 SB Individuals 802001149397 K LAKSHMI

7110 SB Individuals 802001149422 C RAMUDU

7111 SB Individuals 802001149433 B RAGHAVA RAJU

7112 SB Individuals 802001149466 G GOVINDU

7113 SB Individuals 802001149557 R G SAILEELA

7114 SB Individuals 802001149614 B APPA SWAMY

7115 SB Individuals 802001149625 J SURESH

7116 SB Individuals 802001149738 A RAMA LAKSHMAMMA

7117 SB Individuals 802001149749 G LAKSHMI REDDY

7118 SB Individuals 802001149794 J KONAPPA

7119 SB Individuals 802001149829 B NAGENDRA

7120 SB Individuals 802001149910 A NARAMMA

7121 SB Individuals 802001149921 P MADHAVA REDDY

7122 SB Individuals 802001149932 G SURI

7123 SB Individuals 802001149965 M LAKSHMANNA

7124 SB Individuals 802001150028 P GURRAPPA

7125 SB Individuals 802001150084 C MAHABOOB BASHA

7126 SB Individuals 802001150108 S NARASIMHULU

7127 SB Individuals 802001150131 S ADI NARAYANA

7128 SB Individuals 802001150186 C ADI NARAYANA REDDY

7129 SB Individuals 802001150200 G KRISHNA REDDY

7130 SB Individuals 802001150211 H NAGARAJU

7131 SB Individuals 802001150244 A DHANUNJAYA

7132 SB Individuals 802001150288 A VEERA NARAPPA

7133 SB Individuals 802001150299 K ESWARAMMA

7134 SB Individuals 802001150357 D CHINNA CHOWDAPPA

7135 SB Individuals 802001150404 S VENKATA RAMUDU

7136 SB Individuals 802001150493 P SUBBARAYUDU

7137 SB Individuals 802001150798 C MALLIKARUNA

7138 SB Individuals 802001150823 P BALA MOHAN REDDY

7139 SB Individuals 802001150903 D SIVAIAH

7140 SB Individuals 802001150958 M LINGAMMA

7141 SB Individuals 802001151022 U RAMA KRISHNA

7142 SB Individuals 802001151055 S POTHULAIAH

7143 SB Individuals 802001151077 K RAMANJANEYULU

7144 SB Individuals 802001151099 L NARASIMHUDU

7145 SB Individuals 802001151191 G C NARAYANA

7146 SB Individuals 802001151271 K ADI NARAYANA

7147 SB Individuals 802001151293 B MALLIKARJUNA

7148 SB Individuals 802001151362 S LAKSHAPPA

7149 SB Individuals 802001151373 G SANJEEVA RAYUDU

7150 SB Individuals 802001151533 A SREENIVASULU

7151 SB Individuals 802001151544 G KULLAYAPPA

7152 SB Individuals 802001151623 B ESWARAMMA

7153 SB Individuals 802001151725 K SREEDHAR KUMAR
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7154 SB Individuals 802001151747 P SREENIVASULU

7155 SB Individuals 802001151792 T NARASIMHULU

7156 SB Individuals 802001151849 U KESAPPA

7157 SB Individuals 802001151883 P MANGAMMA

7158 SB Individuals 802001151929 M LAKSHMANNA

7159 SB Individuals 802001151930 K HIMAVATH BABAJI NAIK

7160 SB Individuals 802001152004 B RAMA MOHAN

7161 SB Individuals 802001152060 K POTHULAIAH

7162 SB Individuals 802001152117 K RAJESH

7163 SB Individuals 802001152275 S OBILESU

7164 SB Individuals 802001152424 U NAGI REDDY

7165 SB Individuals 802001152435 D VENKATA RAMANA

7166 SB Individuals 802001152468 V LAKSHMI DEVI

7167 SB Individuals 802001152491 V VENKATA TEDDY

7168 SB Individuals 802001152548 G KRISHNA MURTHY

7169 SB Individuals 802001152707 D VENKATA REDDY

7170 SB Individuals 802001152741 B SATYAM

7171 SB Individuals 802001152796 C GANGANNA

7172 SB Individuals 802001152810 P NARASIMHULU

7173 SB Individuals 802001153165 S KHADAR BASHA

7174 SB Individuals 802001153256 N VENKATA RAMANAMMA

7175 SB Individuals 802001154385 K KHAJA BEE BI

7176 SB Individuals 802001154396 M SANULLAIAH

7177 SB Individuals 802001163898 B NARAYANA SWAMY

7178 SB Individuals 802001104355 S PADMAJA

7179 SB Individuals 802001164166 S SREENIVASULU

7180 SB Individuals 802001104515 B USHA DEVI

7181 SB Individuals 802001105199 P BHAGYA

7182 SB Individuals 802001100576 P ANUSHA

7183 SB Individuals 802001105531 K GAYATHRI

7184 SB Individuals 802001107378 M SEKHAR

7185 SB Individuals 802001163785 KAMALKSHI

7186 SB Individuals 802001126903 A LINGAMMA

7187 SB Individuals 802001104763 C YAMUNA

7188 SB Individuals 802001106363 G VISHWANTH

7189 SB Individuals 802001163876 S LAKSHMINARAYANA

7190 SB Individuals 802001129096 S MAHABOOB BEE

7191 SB Individuals 802001094902 D CHANDRAYUDU

7192 SB Individuals 802001100655 A PADMAVATHAMMA

7193 SB Individuals 802001100666 B DHANALAKSHMI

7194 SB Individuals 802001100688 C VANI

7195 SB Individuals 802001104865 S VARALAKSHMI

7196 SB Individuals 802001106158 J CHANDRAKALA

7197 SB Individuals 802001100622 A CHENNA KESAVULU

7198 SB Individuals 802001163763 K ASWARTHA NARAYANA

7199 SB Individuals 802001163650 D SIVAIAH

7200 SB Individuals 802001107549 P NAGESWARAMMA

7201 SB Individuals 802001105348 C BHAGYA LAKSHMI

7202 SB Individuals 802001121439 M C ANJINEYULU

7203 SB Individuals 802001103634 S NARAYANA SWAMY

7204 SB Individuals 802001163989 P SURAYANARAYANA

7205 SB Individuals 802001163912 P ESWARAIAH

7206 SB Individuals 802001164086 K SARASWATHAMMA

7207 SB Individuals 802001141172 NARAYANAMMA

7208 SB Individuals 802001163661 A VENKATA RAMUDU

7209 SB Individuals 802001103282 K JAGAN

7210 SB Individuals 802001094005 M SIVAIAH

7211 SB Individuals 802001164246 M HEMALATHA

7212 SB Individuals 802001164268 M KRISHNAMMA

7213 SB Individuals 802001164279 M PEDDAKKA

7214 SB Individuals 802001164291 M LAKSHM,I DEVI

7215 SB Individuals 802001164304 N  LAKSHMI DEVI

7216 SB Individuals 802001164337 B MALLANNA

7217 SB Individuals 802001164359 V NARASAMMA

7218 SB Individuals 802001164360 C SHANKARAIAH

7219 SB Individuals 802001164393 G C NARASIMHULU

7220 SB Individuals 802001164348 N MANASAMM

7221 SB Individuals 802001100837 A ARUNA

7222 SB Individuals 802001103306 B SURESH

7223 SB Individuals 802001144139 K NAGENDRA

7224 SB Individuals 802001132644 BOGGU PEDDA NARASIMHULU

7225 SB Individuals 802001133546 A RAMACHANDRA REDDY

7226 SB Individuals 802001115696 G ADI NARAYANA REDDY

7227 SB Individuals 802001117161 P SURYA NARAYANA

7228 SB Individuals 802001116951 K P VISWANATH

7229 SB Individuals 802001119351 M A LAKSHMANNA

7230 SB Individuals 802001124587 M VARADAPPA

7231 SB Individuals 802001124780 G MADHU

7232 SB Individuals 802001124917 T SREERAMULU

7233 SB Individuals 802001124951 M LINGAMAIAH

7234 SB Individuals 802001125229 C AMEERU

7235 SB Individuals 802001125536 K HANUMANTH REDDY
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7236 SB Individuals 802001125547 G KRISTAPPA

7237 SB Individuals 802001125659 S SHANU

7238 SB Individuals 802001125682 K VENKATA REDDY

7239 SB Individuals 802001125693 M JAYAMMA

7240 SB Individuals 802001125739 G PEDDI REDDY

7241 SB Individuals 802001125762 C RAVI

7242 SB Individuals 802001125831 D DHANALAKSHMI

7243 SB Individuals 802001125875 A BHASKAR

7244 SB Individuals 802001125933 E SANKAR

7245 SB Individuals 802001126039 K KRISTAPPA

7246 SB Individuals 802001126073 B RANGA REDDY

7247 SB Individuals 802001126108 P SOMANNA

7248 SB Individuals 802001126131 O ADINARAYANA

7249 SB Individuals 802001126153 P VENKATA NARYANA

7250 SB Individuals 802001126197 M LAKSHMAMMA

7251 SB Individuals 802001126233 R  KRISHNA REDDY

7252 SB Individuals 802001126266 K PEDDA RAJAPPA

7253 SB Individuals 802001163967 C LASHMI DEVI

7254 SB Individuals 802001123957 D NAGENDRA PRASAD

7255 SB Individuals 802001123979 K SREERAMI REDDY

7256 SB Individuals 802001124350 S KAMARTAJ

7257 SB Individuals 802001124361 P KRISHNAMMA

7258 SB Individuals 802001124372 P HANUMANTHA REDDY

7259 SB Individuals 802001124407 S KESAPPA

7260 SB Individuals 802001124474 P SANKHARAIAH

7261 SB Individuals 802001103317 S HARI KUMAR

7262 SB Individuals 802001122738 D NAGALAKSHMAMMA

7263 SB Individuals 802001122841 G SIVA SANKAR REDDY

7264 SB Individuals 802001123129 A NAGENDRA

7265 SB Individuals 802001123185 K RAMAKRISHNA

7266 SB Individuals 802001123221 V A KRISHNA PRASAD

7267 SB Individuals 802001123323 K BASAKHAR

7268 SB Individuals 802001123378 K MURALINAIK

7269 SB Individuals 802001123414 M D AFRISH

7270 SB Individuals 802001123470 T VENKATARAMANA

7271 SB Individuals 802001123505 N UMADEVI

7272 SB Individuals 802001123640 B PEDDA MUTHYALAPPA

7273 SB Individuals 802001123651 A AKKULAPPA

7274 SB Individuals 802001123662 T VENKATALAKSHMI

7275 SB Individuals 802001123719 K FAKRUDDIN

7276 SB Individuals 802001123786 K LAKSHMIDEVAMMA

7277 SB Individuals 802001123833 K PUSHPA

7278 SB Individuals 802001123888 S RAJU

7279 SB Individuals 802001123899 C MANOHAR

7280 SB Individuals 802001123924 D VENKATESULU

7281 SB Individuals 802001163887 S LAKSHMI DEVI

7282 SB Individuals 802001121994 C GUNTEPPA

7283 SB Individuals 802001122002 S SHANU

7284 SB Individuals 802001122284 P NOORU MAHAMMAD

7285 SB Individuals 802001122308 B NAGANNA

7286 SB Individuals 802001122353 B THIMMAKKA

7287 SB Individuals 802001122455 P ASWARTHA REDDY

7288 SB Individuals 802001122477 A SUBBARAIDU

7289 SB Individuals 802001122499 I GOPAL NAIK

7290 SB Individuals 802001122502 T RAMANA REDDY

7291 SB Individuals 802001122568 D NAGARATHNAMMA

7292 SB Individuals 802001122580 P SUDHARSHANA REDDY

7293 SB Individuals 802001122681 B VENKATA SIVA REDDY

7294 SB Individuals 802001120399 A CHINNACHINNAPPA REDDY

7295 SB Individuals 802001120424 B RAMA MURTHI

7296 SB Individuals 802001120457 P NARAYANA REDDY

7297 SB Individuals 802001120468 P VEERANARAPPA

7298 SB Individuals 802001120571 K LINGAMAIAH

7299 SB Individuals 802001120650 A FAKRUDDIN

7300 SB Individuals 802001120672 K NAGANNA

7301 SB Individuals 802001120694 C CHANDRA SEKHAR

7302 SB Individuals 802001120741 G VASANTHA KUMAR

7303 SB Individuals 802001120785 K RANGA NAYAKULU

7304 SB Individuals 802001120796 G RAJU

7305 SB Individuals 802001120810 S GOVINDU

7306 SB Individuals 802001120843 P RAMA CHANDRA REDDY

7307 SB Individuals 802001120912 T SARASWATHAMMA

7308 SB Individuals 802001120934 P SREENIVASA REDDY

7309 SB Individuals 802001121202 P SUBBARAYUDU

7310 SB Individuals 802001121213 S NAGARAJU

7311 SB Individuals 802001121315 P SUDHAKAR

7312 SB Individuals 802001121553 D KULLAYAPPA

7313 SB Individuals 802001121745 S BABA VALI

7314 SB Individuals 802001121847 P LAKSHMI NARAYANA REDDY

7315 SB Individuals 802001122160 L VIJAYA BHASKAR REDDY

7316 SB Individuals 802001100474 B SWATHI

7317 SB Individuals 802001118675 P LAKSHMI DEVI
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7318 SB Individuals 802001118711 C MANJUNATHA

7319 SB Individuals 802001118926 G LAKSHMANNA

7320 SB Individuals 802001118937 C SIVA REDDY

7321 SB Individuals 802001118959 B VEERA NARAYANA

7322 SB Individuals 802001118982 K ABDUL SAMAD

7323 SB Individuals 802001119011 T LINGAMAIAH

7324 SB Individuals 802001119022 B LAKSHMI REDDY

7325 SB Individuals 802001119113 P SHANUR BASHA

7326 SB Individuals 802001119282 G GANGADHAR

7327 SB Individuals 802001119293 Y RAVINDRA REDDY

7328 SB Individuals 802001119511 G CHIRANJEVI

7329 SB Individuals 802001119577 M VENKATARATHNAM

7330 SB Individuals 802001119645 D ANAND

7331 SB Individuals 802001119725 M VENKATA RAMANA

7332 SB Individuals 802001119770 N SREENIVASULU

7333 SB Individuals 802001119849 V SEENAPPA

7334 SB Individuals 802001120037 J RAMAKRISHNA

7335 SB Individuals 802001120071 V CHANDRA MOHAN

7336 SB Individuals 802001120173 Y NARAYANASWAMY

7337 SB Individuals 802001120208 A P NARASIMHA REDDY

7338 SB Individuals 802001120231 P BHAGAVANTHU

7339 SB Individuals 802001117332 G GOPAL REDDY

7340 SB Individuals 802001117401 C PURUSOTHAM

7341 SB Individuals 802001117569 U GOPAL

7342 SB Individuals 802001117637 K DURAGAMAPPA

7343 SB Individuals 802001117660 A NAGESWARAMMA

7344 SB Individuals 802001118007 G NARAYANA SWAMY

7345 SB Individuals 802001118110 S HAMIDABI

7346 SB Individuals 802001118290 C SREEDEVI

7347 SB Individuals 802001118358 P KESAVA REDDY

7348 SB Individuals 802001118574 K MADHAVA REDDY

7349 SB Individuals 802001163810 T HYANDAVI

7350 SB Individuals 802001116543 P CHINNA MALLANNA

7351 SB Individuals 802001116565 A LAKSHMI REDDY

7352 SB Individuals 802001116600 B SREENIVASULU

7353 SB Individuals 802001116622 K KONDANNA

7354 SB Individuals 802001116713 S KRISTAPPA

7355 SB Individuals 802001116906 G LINGAMAIAH

7356 SB Individuals 802001116917 A KONDA REDDY

7357 SB Individuals 802001152990 P REDDA REDDY

7358 SB Individuals 802001153029 G RAMANNA

7359 SB Individuals 802001153030 C VENKATESH

7360 SB Individuals 802001153154 E S RAMALAKSHMAMMA

7361 SB Individuals 802001129494 A GANGARATHNA

7362 SB Individuals 802001161154 P RAMA KRISHNA

7363 SB Individuals 802001116054 D THAHARABHI

7364 SB Individuals 802001102461 K SUNITHA

7365 SB Individuals 802001102518 K NAGA PRAVALIKA

7366 SB Individuals 802001105881 G PRIYANKA

7367 SB Individuals 802001119497 P NASEEM

7368 SB Individuals 802001126459 B RAMANJINEYULU

7369 SB Individuals 802001126765 P SREENIVASULU

7370 SB Individuals 802001126958 M RAMANA REDDY

7371 SB Individuals 802001127102 B ACHAMMA

7372 SB Individuals 802001127191 G ANUMAIAH

7373 SB Individuals 802001127384 K LINGAMAIAH

7374 SB Individuals 802001127522 S THIRUMALAIAH

7375 SB Individuals 802001127623 P VENKATA NARAYANA

7376 SB Individuals 802001127645 B ADI NARAYANA

7377 SB Individuals 802001127894 G VENKATESU

7378 SB Individuals 802001127952 K SREERAMULU

7379 SB Individuals 802001127963 K MURALI MOHAN REDDY

7380 SB Individuals 802001127974 B PRASAD

7381 SB Individuals 802001128048 V BALA PEDDANNA

7382 SB Individuals 802001128060 M  RAGAVAIAH

7383 SB Individuals 802001128071 L GANGANNA

7384 SB Individuals 802001128093 B KONDAMMA

7385 SB Individuals 802001105393 D ANITHA

7386 SB Individuals 802001105439 C ANITHA

7387 SB Individuals 802001105564 C LAKSHMI DEVI

7388 SB Individuals 802001106283 S FAKRUDDIN

7389 SB Individuals 802001162352 D SEENU

7390 SB Individuals 802001163616 R SESHAIAH

7391 SB Individuals 802001126471 M RAMA NAIDU

7392 SB Individuals 802001129868 A SREERAMULU

7393 SB Individuals 802001128730 K NAGALAKSHMI

7394 SB Individuals 802001163774 U LAKSHAMAMMA

7395 SB Individuals 802001152264 M LINGAMAIAH

7396 SB Individuals 802001163978 B POTHULAIAH

7397 SB Individuals 802001108666 G OBULESU

7398 SB Individuals 802001164122 J NAGENDRA

7399 SB Individuals 802001105495 S ASWANI



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

7400 SB Individuals 802001128333 S JEELAN BASHA

7401 SB Individuals 802001128446 G PEDDA VEERAIAH

7402 SB Individuals 802001128605 S MUNTHAZ

7403 SB Individuals 802001128876 N CHANDRA MOHAN

7404 SB Individuals 802001128934 D CHANDRA SEKHAR

7405 SB Individuals 802001128956 K ADI NARAYANA

7406 SB Individuals 802001129121 C VENKATESU

7407 SB Individuals 802001129290 G RAJA GOPAL

7408 SB Individuals 802001129314 S CHENNA REDDY

7409 SB Individuals 802001129472 S SREENIVASULU

7410 SB Individuals 802001129530 D LAKSHMANNA

7411 SB Individuals 802001129552 J NAGABHUSHANA

7412 SB Individuals 802001129563 G KRISHNA MURTHY

7413 SB Individuals 802001129846 D PRASAD

7414 SB Individuals 802001129937 K SREERAMULU

7415 SB Individuals 802001129971 V ANJINAMMA

7416 SB Individuals 802001130012 P RAJENDRA

7417 SB Individuals 802001130103 T NAGA LAKSHMI

7418 SB Individuals 802001130158 T POTHULAIAH

7419 SB Individuals 802001130205 K ANJINEYULU

7420 SB Individuals 802001130227 M KRISHTTA MEERA

7421 SB Individuals 802001130363 D SHABBEER

7422 SB Individuals 802001130465 M LINGAMAIAH

7423 SB Individuals 802001130953 S NAGANNA

7424 SB Individuals 802001130986 G SATHYA NARAYANA

7425 SB Individuals 802001131083 K RAMA KRISHNA

7426 SB Individuals 802001131094 K RAMANJINEYULU

7427 SB Individuals 802001131130 P CHINNA REDDY

7428 SB Individuals 802001131356 A RAVINDHARA REDDY

7429 SB Individuals 802001131390 S HAJI VALI

7430 SB Individuals 802001131516 P NARAYANA

7431 SB Individuals 802001131888 M HARIPRASAD

7432 SB Individuals 802001131935 V PRASAD

7433 SB Individuals 802001132087 SIDDAY RAVINDRA REDDY

7434 SB Individuals 802001132134 G KHATAMAIAH

7435 SB Individuals 802001132214 S BRAHMAIAH

7436 SB Individuals 802001132236 K NARAYANA SWAMY

7437 SB Individuals 802001132247 A JAYARAM

7438 SB Individuals 802001132372 G RAMANA REDDY

7439 SB Individuals 802001132418 S NAGANNA

7440 SB Individuals 802001132598 K DAMODHAR

7441 SB Individuals 802001132826 M VENKATA RAMUDU

7442 SB Individuals 802001132837 K PRABHAKAR

7443 SB Individuals 802001132951 M ALIVALAMMA

7444 SB Individuals 802001133386 G VENKATA RAMUDU

7445 SB Individuals 802001133411 P CHENNA KRISHNA REDDY

7446 SB Individuals 802001133433 S JEELAN

7447 SB Individuals 802001133499 G MUNI PRATHAP REDDY

7448 SB Individuals 802001133502 B BAYAPPA

7449 SB Individuals 802001133738 M NARAPPA

7450 SB Individuals 802001133794 G SUBBAIAH

7451 SB Individuals 802001134244 K SUBBIREDDY

7452 SB Individuals 802001134277 M MANOHAR

7453 SB Individuals 802001134299 O SHANKAR

7454 SB Individuals 802001134379 M SREENIVASULU

7455 SB Individuals 802001134426 A RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

7456 SB Individuals 802001134471 Y PADMAJA

7457 SB Individuals 802001134867 A SURYANARAYANA

7458 SB Individuals 802001135044 B VENKTA RAMUDU

7459 SB Individuals 802001135340 P RAMANJINEYULU

7460 SB Individuals 802001135431 S VALISAHEB

7461 SB Individuals 802001135453 C VENKATA REDDY

7462 SB Individuals 802001135827 A SREENIVASULU

7463 SB Individuals 802001135894 M MUTHYALAPPA

7464 SB Individuals 802001135918 Y NAGARAJU

7465 SB Individuals 802001135930 P ABDUL RAHIMAN

7466 SB Individuals 802001136092 M RAGHURAMAIAH

7467 SB Individuals 802001136172 T NAGALAKSHMAMMA

7468 SB Individuals 802001136547 M NAGARANTHAMMA

7469 SB Individuals 802001136569 P GOVINDAPPA

7470 SB Individuals 802001136671 T SUBBAMMA

7471 SB Individuals 802001136728 G SREERAMULU

7472 SB Individuals 802001136886 Y KATAMAIAH

7473 SB Individuals 802001136988 B KRISHNA MURTHY

7474 SB Individuals 802001137121 N OM PRAKASH

7475 SB Individuals 802001137176 D SURESH REDDY

7476 SB Individuals 802001137336 U NAGAMUNI

7477 SB Individuals 802001137358 C RAMA CHANDRA REDDY

7478 SB Individuals 802001137675 G GOVINDHA REDDY

7479 SB Individuals 802001137711 Y CHANDRA REDDY

7480 SB Individuals 802001137891 T KESAVA REDDY

7481 SB Individuals 802001137960 K SREENIVASULU
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ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

7482 SB Individuals 802001138158 A CHANDRAYUDU

7483 SB Individuals 802001138385 S SALMA

7484 SB Individuals 802001138396 B CHINNAPPA

7485 SB Individuals 802001138410 U NARAYANA

7486 SB Individuals 802001138487 N CHANDRA SEKHAR

7487 SB Individuals 802001138501 P THAJ BASHA

7488 SB Individuals 802001138635 D GANGA LAKSHMANNA

7489 SB Individuals 802001138964 B MUTHYALAPPA

7490 SB Individuals 802001139026 K CHENNA REDDY

7491 SB Individuals 802001139322 G MALLAPPA

7492 SB Individuals 802001139504 K GOUSE MODDIN

7493 SB Individuals 802001139526 V CHINNA LINGA REDDY

7494 SB Individuals 802001139638 G SANJEEVA REDDY

7495 SB Individuals 802001139901 T RAMA KRISHNA

7496 SB Individuals 802001139912 A BHAGYA LAKSHMI

7497 SB Individuals 802001139967 GATTU RAM MOHAN REDDY

7498 SB Individuals 802001140076 G RAMAMOHAN REDDY

7499 SB Individuals 802001140134 B PEDDANNA

7500 SB Individuals 802001140292 S NARESH

7501 SB Individuals 802001140394 B SUBHADRA

7502 SB Individuals 802001140407 K HANUMANTHA REDDY

7503 SB Individuals 802001140554 K SREERAMULU

7504 SB Individuals 802001140804 K NAGARAJU

7505 SB Individuals 802001140893 A KATAMAIAH

7506 SB Individuals 802001141003 U SURYA NARAYANA

7507 SB Individuals 802001141365 B PAKKIRAPPA

7508 SB Individuals 802001141489 S KHALANDAR

7509 SB Individuals 802001163548 U JAYARAMULU

7510 SB Individuals 802001163571 K LAKSHMI PARVATHI

7511 SB Individuals 802001137245 V CHANDRAYUDU

7512 SB Individuals 802001118733 P SANJEEVA REDDY

7513 SB Individuals 802001106227 S VENKATESH

7514 SB Individuals 802001119124 T PARANDHAMA

7515 SB Individuals 802001142110 C DUGEMMA

7516 SB Individuals 802001143000 P RAMANJI

7517 SB Individuals 802001143351 D GANGADHAR

7518 SB Individuals 802001143805 P ANJANAPPA

7519 SB Individuals 802001143929 P ADI NARAYANA

7520 SB Individuals 802001144264 K SHIVA PRASAD REDDY

7521 SB Individuals 802001144435 Y ADI NARAYANA REDDY

7522 SB Individuals 802001144683 A MALLIKARJUNA

7523 SB Individuals 802001144785 S NARASIMHULU

7524 SB Individuals 802001144989 B SURESH

7525 SB Individuals 802001145019 G MURALI PRAKASH

7526 SB Individuals 802001145315 B PARTHASARADHI

7527 SB Individuals 802001145393 S HARISH

7528 SB Individuals 802001145462 P HARI MUKUNDHA

7529 SB Individuals 802001145484 K ANJINEYA PRASAD

7530 SB Individuals 802001146715 D MALLIKARJUNA

7531 SB Individuals 802001147049 T RAVINDRA REDDY

7532 SB Individuals 802001147118 C VENKATESWARALU

7533 SB Individuals 802001147174 V BALAJI

7534 SB Individuals 802001147481 C NAGARAJU

7535 SB Individuals 802001147742 S MAHAMMAD HUSSAIN

7536 SB Individuals 802001147753 M SHANKARAIAH

7537 SB Individuals 802001147855 S MASTAN VALI

7538 SB Individuals 802001147902 K HEMALTHA

7539 SB Individuals 802001148474 V VENKATA LAKSHMI

7540 SB Individuals 802001148485 P KHADAR VALI

7541 SB Individuals 802001148496 D VENKATESH

7542 SB Individuals 802001148509 Y SHIVA REDDY

7543 SB Individuals 802001148543 D CHINNA SUBBI REDDY

7544 SB Individuals 802001148791 G NARAYANAPPA

7545 SB Individuals 802001149228 Y NAGARAJU

7546 SB Individuals 802001149603 G BHAGYAMMA

7547 SB Individuals 802001149636 S SURESH

7548 SB Individuals 802001150255 K ADI NARAYANA REDDY

7549 SB Individuals 802001150641 N RAHAMTHULLA

7550 SB Individuals 802001151339 M SHAMEER

7551 SB Individuals 802001152300 K MAHAMMAD RAFIA

7552 SB Individuals 802001152785 P SEETHA RAMI REDDY

7553 SB Individuals 802001153392 P VENKATA SWAMY

7554 SB Individuals 802001122669 D NAGA LAKSHMAMMA

7555 SB Individuals 802001161904 S RAMA MURTHY

7556 SB Individuals 802001124021 S RANGANNA

7557 SB Individuals 802001161868 N MANJUNATH

7558 SB Individuals 802001109863 G ARUNA KUMARI

7559 SB Individuals 802001164042 P SATYAVATAMMA

7560 SB Individuals 802001107639 Y ADINARAYANA REDDY

7561 SB Individuals 802001103678 B NARENDRA

7562 SB Individuals 802001164382 S MANSAK NAIK

7563 SB Individuals 802001163796 K SRINIVASULU
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7564 SB Individuals 802001096568 PRINCIPAL

7565 SB Individuals 802001100746 G SWATHI

7566 SB Individuals 802001163683 K NARAYANAMMA

7567 SB Individuals 802001101717 A NAGA LAKSHMI

7568 SB Individuals 802001105304 DASARI MANJULA

7569 SB Individuals 802001125423 M SREENIVASULU

7570 SB Individuals 802001123334 P MANJUNATH REDDY

7571 SB Individuals 802001111806 K RAMANJAYA REDDY

7572 SB Individuals 802001117740 L GANGADHAR

7573 SB Individuals 802001121892 P LAKSHMI DEVI

7574 SB Individuals 802001163741 B GANGANNA

7575 SB Individuals 802001111090 C VARADAPPA

7576 SB Individuals 802001139242 SADDALA NARAYANAMMA

7577 SB Individuals 802001162964 S NAGARATHNAMMA

7578 SB Individuals 802001163537 P LAKSHMI DEVI

7579 SB Individuals 802001103849 D LAKSHMI NARAYANA

7580 SB Individuals 802001105031 P KULLAYAMMA

7581 SB Individuals 802001154476 S VENKATA HARI KRISHNA

7582 SB Individuals 802001161846 P KARUNA

7583 SB Individuals 802001108837 G VIJAYAMMA

7584 SB Individuals 802001112232 T MALLI REDDY

7585 SB Individuals 802001112298 T SAINATH

7586 SB Individuals 802001112323 B RAMMOHANNAIDU

7587 SB Individuals 802001112356 M RAJASEKHAR REDDY

7588 SB Individuals 802001112367 M CHANADRA SEKHAR REDDY

7589 SB Individuals 802001112425 P NAGARAJU

7590 SB Individuals 802001112447 K CHENNA REDDY

7591 SB Individuals 802001112458 C THIRUPAL

7592 SB Individuals 802001112469 G GOVINDAPPA

7593 SB Individuals 802001112470 K GOVINDA REDDY

7594 SB Individuals 802001112481 K PEDDAIAH

7595 SB Individuals 802001122524 K RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

7596 SB Individuals 802001161926 C NARASIMHYLU

7597 SB Individuals 802001108860 K LAKSHMI DEVI

7598 SB Individuals 802001109013 R NAGA RAJU

7599 SB Individuals 802001109035 T RAJAPPA

7600 SB Individuals 802001109046 N C MOHAN RAO

7601 SB Individuals 802001109057 P SUBRAHMANYAM

7602 SB Individuals 802001109068 M VENKATA NARAYANNA

7603 SB Individuals 802001109284 M S IMAMOHIDDIN

7604 SB Individuals 802001109320 P JAYALAKSHMI

7605 SB Individuals 802001109400 K VENKATA RAMI REDDY

7606 SB Individuals 802001109466 Y MANJUNATHA

7607 SB Individuals 802001109477 Y LAKSHMANNA

7608 SB Individuals 802001109499 T NAGESWARA

7609 SB Individuals 802001109614 D PEDI REDDY

7610 SB Individuals 802001109830 D ANIL KUMAR

7611 SB Individuals 802001109943 K NARASMMA

7612 SB Individuals 802001109965 G RAMANJINEYULU

7613 SB Individuals 802001109987 K PRABHAKAR

7614 SB Individuals 802001109998 A MAJAN

7615 SB Individuals 802001110109 M VENKATASWARA

7616 SB Individuals 802001110110 D SATYAMMA

7617 SB Individuals 802001110132 G CHENNAMMA

7618 SB Individuals 802001110154 J RAVI CHANDRA

7619 SB Individuals 802001110187 C VENKATA CHANDRA REDDY

7620 SB Individuals 802001110212 B CHINNA VENKATA RAMULU

7621 SB Individuals 802001110325 S SHAIKSHA VALI

7622 SB Individuals 802001110347 S JEELAN

7623 SB Individuals 802001110392 P SIVA SANKARA REDDY

7624 SB Individuals 802001110438 T NARAYANA SWAMY

7625 SB Individuals 802001110507 K SREERAM REDDY

7626 SB Individuals 802001110518 K NARASAMMA

7627 SB Individuals 802001110529 A GOPAL REDDY

7628 SB Individuals 802001110530 T PURUSOTHAM

7629 SB Individuals 802001110552 P JAYA CHANDRA NAIDU

7630 SB Individuals 802001110563 S CHENNAPPA

7631 SB Individuals 802001110608 BHASKAR REDY

7632 SB Individuals 802001110642 T RAVINDRA

7633 SB Individuals 802001110653 M VENKATA RAMUDU

7634 SB Individuals 802001110664 B PEDANNA

7635 SB Individuals 802001110675 G ANJINAPPA

7636 SB Individuals 802001110697 B NARAYANA SWAMY

7637 SB Individuals 802001110744 U AKKULAPPA

7638 SB Individuals 802001110755 C CHANDRAYULU

7639 SB Individuals 802001110766 B RAMANNA

7640 SB Individuals 802001110802 D VIVEKANANDA

7641 SB Individuals 802001110813 G PEDDANNA

7642 SB Individuals 802001110926 M RAM MOHAN

7643 SB Individuals 802001110960 S KHASIM

7644 SB Individuals 802001111023 P VENKATESULU

7645 SB Individuals 802001111056 K PUTTAPPA
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7646 SB Individuals 802001111067 S  PRAKESH REDDY

7647 SB Individuals 802001111103 GOVINDAPPA

7648 SB Individuals 802001111125 K SANKARAIAH

7649 SB Individuals 802001111136 G JAYAPPA

7650 SB Individuals 802001111181 M SANKAR NARYANA REDDY

7651 SB Individuals 802001111216 M NARAYANA SWAMY

7652 SB Individuals 802001111227 Y RAJU

7653 SB Individuals 802001111272 A PEDDA CHINNAPPA REDDY

7654 SB Individuals 802001111283 T VENKATA RAMUDU

7655 SB Individuals 802001111330 G VENKATA RAMULU

7656 SB Individuals 802001111476 D RAMESH

7657 SB Individuals 802001111523 V RAJA REDDY

7658 SB Individuals 802001111567 G SREERAMULU

7659 SB Individuals 802001111657 K LAKSHMANNA

7660 SB Individuals 802001111715 S KRISHNA

7661 SB Individuals 802001111748 A GOVINDA RAJU

7662 SB Individuals 802001111759 G RAMANJINEYULU

7663 SB Individuals 802001111817 Y RAGHAVA REDDY

7664 SB Individuals 802001111828 P KONDANNA

7665 SB Individuals 802001111920 T PEDDANNA

7666 SB Individuals 802001112049 D DASIREDDY

7667 SB Individuals 802001112061 K NARAYANASWAMY

7668 SB Individuals 802001112107 P SANJAMMA

7669 SB Individuals 802001112196 P GONGI REDDY

7670 SB Individuals 802001108383 G SATYAVATHI

7671 SB Individuals 802001108485 N THIRUPALAIAH

7672 SB Individuals 802001108361 A PADMAVATHAMMA

7673 SB Individuals 802001154465 A NIRMALAMMA

7674 SB Individuals 802001102755 A ASHOK

7675 SB Individuals 802001108247 P VENKATA RAMUDU

7676 SB Individuals 802001108305 K PULLAPPA

7677 SB Individuals 802001110029 C RAVINDRA REDDY

7678 SB Individuals 802001106908 S VEERANARAPPA

7679 SB Individuals 802001108702 V ASWARTHAIAH

7680 SB Individuals 802001100496 K RAVI KUMAR

7681 SB Individuals 802001108521 G ESWARAMMA

7682 SB Individuals 802001109502 B NAGA MANI

7683 SB Individuals 802001110165 L CHANDRA BABU NAIDU

7684 SB Individuals 802001108565 V PRABHAVATHAMMA

7685 SB Individuals 802001124532 B SATHYAMAIAH

7686 SB Individuals 802001131708 M MASTHAN VALI

7687 SB Individuals 802001102697 R MANJUNATH

7688 SB Individuals 802001107651 J RAMANJINEYULU

7689 SB Individuals 802001107913 K NARAYANA

7690 SB Individuals 802001107221 Y KATAMAIAH

7691 SB Individuals 802001107243 G ANJINEYULU

7692 SB Individuals 802001107481 P SUSEELA

7693 SB Individuals 802001107583 B VENKATAMMA

7694 SB Individuals 802001107775 G PRASAD REDDY

7695 SB Individuals 802001108316 A RAJESWARI

7696 SB Individuals 802001108496 H SURYA BAI

7697 SB Individuals 802001118993 P VENKATESH

7698 SB Individuals 802001095009 S MAHA LAKSHMI

7699 SB Individuals 802001095394 Y RAMANJUNA REDDY

7700 SB Individuals 802001106668 N RAMANA REDDY

7701 SB Individuals 802001106771 M NAGAMANI

7702 SB Individuals 802001118085 V SURYA NARAYANA

7703 SB Individuals 802001127601 K CHENNAMMA

7704 SB Individuals 802001128661 J ADEPPA

7705 SB Individuals 802001129596 B ANJINEYULU

7706 SB Individuals 802001132441 B SIVA

7707 SB Individuals 802001133228 M MAHESH KUMAR REDDY

7708 SB Individuals 802001133284 S VIJAYA BHASKAR REDDY

7709 SB Individuals 802001133455 M SANDHYA

7710 SB Individuals 802001133557 N S KRISHNA MOHAN

7711 SB Individuals 802001134947 R RAJASEKHARBABU

7712 SB Individuals 802001136648 K LAKSHMINARAYANA REDDY

7713 SB Individuals 802001138986 R RAJAMMA

7714 SB Individuals 802001141138 K VENU GOPAL

7715 SB Individuals 802001148962 K LAKSHMI PADMAJA

7716 SB Individuals 802001136751 J GOUS

7717 SB Individuals 802001107572 R LAKSHMINARAYANA

7718 SB Individuals 802001094764 A MALLAPPA

7719 SB Individuals 802001095804 V VARALAKSHMI

7720 SB Individuals 802001107163 M NARAYANAMMA

7721 SB Individuals 802001125218 S NARAYANA

7722 SB Individuals 802001096444 K SAILAJA

7723 SB Individuals 802001107287 V VIJAYA LALITHA

7724 SB Individuals 802001100962 B RADHA

7725 SB Individuals 802001101478 A SASI KALA

7726 SB Individuals 802001103011 B UMA DEVI

7727 SB Individuals 802001106578 S MANGAMMA
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7728 SB Individuals 802001106964 K SARASWATHMMA

7729 SB Individuals 802001163559 V RANGAIAH

7730 SB Individuals 802001163560 V SUBBAMMA

7731 SB Individuals 802001163582 K NARASIMHULU

7732 SB Individuals 802001109727 S GAFFOOR SAB

7733 SB Individuals 802001106487 M SREENIVASULU

7734 SB Individuals 802001106726 D BASHEER

7735 SB Individuals 802001142381 P DIWAKAR

7736 SB Individuals 802001145553 Y ADEMMA

7737 SB Individuals 802001146851 ABDUL IFRAN KHAN

7738 SB Individuals 802001147708 G ADINARAYANA REDDY

7739 SB Individuals 802001150197 K ANJANEYULU

7740 SB Individuals 802001151282 C VENKATESULU

7741 SB Individuals 802001151714 M AMARNATH

7742 SB Individuals 802001152672 V RAMESH BABU

7743 SB Individuals 802001153198 T ANJINEYULU

7744 SB Individuals 802001153267 B CHALAPATHI

7745 SB Individuals 802001153289 N KRISHNA REDDY

7746 SB Individuals 802001153507 N NAGABHUSHANA

7747 SB Individuals 802001153529 E RAMAKRISHNA

7748 SB Individuals 802001153563 S BASHA

7749 SB Individuals 802001153608 D VENKATESWARAMMA

7750 SB Individuals 802001153686 B RAMA KRISHNA

7751 SB Individuals 802001153813 H GANGADHAR

7752 SB Individuals 802001153846 P NARAPPA

7753 SB Individuals 802001153857 V CHENNA REDDY

7754 SB Individuals 802001153926 A ABHIDABEE

7755 SB Individuals 802001154023 V ADI NARAYANA

7756 SB Individuals 802001154067 A PEDDA LINGAPPA

7757 SB Individuals 802001154090 B KULLAYAPPA

7758 SB Individuals 802001154227 B MUTHYALAMMA

7759 SB Individuals 802001154421 S H RAJA REDDY

7760 SB Individuals 802001118722 M RAJASEKHAR

7761 SB Individuals 802001101467 G SWATHI

7762 SB Individuals 802001102788 K KRISHNA VANI

7763 SB Individuals 802001108746 M NARASIMHULU

7764 SB Individuals 802001120559 B RAMULAMMA

7765 SB Individuals 802001098099 R.CHANDRAIAH

7766 SB Individuals 802001106465 N RAVI

7767 SB Individuals 802001111410 M VIJAYA BHASKAR

7768 SB Individuals 802001108270 N PRABHAVATHI

7769 SB Individuals 802001108510 D RADHAMMA

7770 SB Individuals 802001161700 P SIVAIAH

7771 SB Individuals 802001102904 K JAYA CHANDRA REDDY

7772 SB Individuals 802001106953 X ESWARAMMA

7773 SB Individuals 802001109444 D VENKATESH

7774 SB Individuals 802001097709 P C NARASIMHULU

7775 SB Individuals 802001108826 Y CHINNA KATAMAIAH

7776 SB Individuals 802001125025 B RAMESH

7777 SB Individuals 802001131049 T ESWARAMMA

7778 SB Individuals 802001097925 P SUDEEPIKA

7779 SB Individuals 802001103464 S SAI KRISHNA

7780 SB Individuals 802001104275 K RAJESWARI

7781 SB Individuals 802001152912 P RAVI REJA

7782 SB Individuals 802001163468 S ESWARAIAH

7783 SB Individuals 802001102653 B PRABHAKAR REDDY

7784 SB Individuals 802001107152 T VENKATAMMA

7785 SB Individuals 802001107232 H SAVITHRAMMA

7786 SB Individuals 802001106920 K JAYABHASKAR REDDY

7787 SB Individuals 802001108054 B HARINATH

7788 SB Individuals 802001108757 M HARINATH

7789 SB Individuals 802001152763 C BHARATHI

7790 SB Individuals 802001106396 M SIVAMMA

7791 SB Individuals 802001107797 C SUJATHA

7792 SB Individuals 802001120300 C SREERAMULU

7793 SB Individuals 802001118336 T PARIMALA

7794 SB Individuals 802001103985 T HARI KRISHNA

7795 SB Individuals 802001093840 A JAYAMMA

7796 SB Individuals 802001137052 N PRASANTH

7797 SB Individuals 802001109433 G LAKSHMI NARASAMMA

7798 SB Individuals 802001103113 V LAKSHMI NARASAMMA

7799 SB Individuals 802001107800 Y LASKSHMAKKA

7800 SB Individuals 802001108032 N VENKATESH

7801 SB Individuals 802001125149 C SUBBI REDDY

7802 SB Individuals 802001152956 D JAUA NANDHA REDDY

7803 SB Individuals 802001124815 V RAMANA

7804 SB Individuals 802001124973 E CHENNA REDDY

7805 SB Individuals 802001125252 G KRISHNAIAH

7806 SB Individuals 802001126142 H DAIVA DENAM

7807 SB Individuals 802001093908 P HARINATH

7808 SB Individuals 802001109738 S RAMA LAKSHMI

7809 SB Individuals 802001164097 B JAGAN MOHAN REDDY
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7810 SB Individuals 802001247271 Venkatavaradha  G

7811 SB Individuals 802001247544 BABAFUKRUDDEEN  H

7812 SB Individuals 802001247703 NALLAPAREDDY  P

7813 SB Individuals 802001247714 SUJATHA  S

7814 SB Individuals 802001247725 SHANKARANARAYANA  S

7815 SB Individuals 802001248026 LAKSHMIDEVI  P

7816 SB Individuals 802001106715 T VENU GAPAL

7817 SB Individuals 802001123287 S AMANULLA

7818 SB Individuals 802001123458 A NARAYANA REDDY

7819 SB Individuals 802001245671 ChinnaNarasimhulu  N

7820 SB Individuals 802001246200 SIVAIAH  P

7821 SB Individuals 802001101229 B RAMAKKA

7822 SB Individuals 802001122035 G SUBRAMANYAM

7823 SB Individuals 802001140837 K INDIRAMMA

7824 SB Individuals 802001141025 P HARISH

7825 SB Individuals 802001242829 VADLA  VANI

7826 SB Individuals 802001103099 P VENKATA LAKSHMI

7827 SB Individuals 802001105268 BANGARU RADHA

7828 SB Individuals 802001108134 D CHINNA OBILESH REDDY

7829 SB Individuals 802001120253 B MALLI KARJUNA REDDY

7830 SB Individuals 802001098102 K SREENIVASULU

7831 SB Individuals 802001107458 S SIVAIAH

7832 SB Individuals 802001108418 P NAGENDRA

7833 SB Individuals 802001117717 B NARASIMHA MURTHY

7834 SB Individuals 802001118165 K SURYA NARAYANA REDDY

7835 SB Individuals 802001122909 R MANOHAR REDDY

7836 SB Individuals 802001163718 S RAMALAKSHMI

7837 SB Individuals 802001116791 P SANJAPPA

7838 SB Individuals 802001116804 P BABAYYA

7839 SB Individuals 802001116871 C LAKSHMAIAH

7840 SB Individuals 802001164144 G VENKATESH

7841 SB Individuals 802001243298 ASHOK KUMAR REDDY  DEVARAPALLI

7842 SB Individuals 802001121495 K CHAKRADAR

7843 SB Individuals 802001106782 G THATHAPPA

7844 SB Individuals 802001127588 C GOPAL

7845 SB Individuals 802001127599 S RAMAIAH

7846 SB Individuals 802001127985 A ESWARAIAH

7847 SB Individuals 802001128151 P GANGA NAIDU

7848 SB Individuals 802001106679 K RAMAIAH

7849 SB Individuals 802001116882 C KATAMMA

7850 SB Individuals 802001115595 G KRISTAPPA

7851 SB Individuals 802001115618 K NARAYANA REDDY

7852 SB Individuals 802001115630 P MADHU MUSUDHAN GOWD

7853 SB Individuals 802001115732 A NARASIMHULU

7854 SB Individuals 802001115823 J PHARANDHAMA REDDY

7855 SB Individuals 802001115834 G CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY

7856 SB Individuals 802001115878 A SUBBARAMAIAH

7857 SB Individuals 802001115958 D SUBBAREDDY

7858 SB Individuals 802001116065 K VENKATA NARAYANA REDDY

7859 SB Individuals 802001116214 B ASWARTHA NARAYANA

7860 SB Individuals 802001116292 N AKRAM BASHA

7861 SB Individuals 802001116338 G MURALI KRISHNA

7862 SB Individuals 802001128548 L HANUMANTHA REDDY

7863 SB Individuals 802001102416 B SASIKUMAR

7864 SB Individuals 802001103577 V VENKATESH

7865 SB Individuals 802001108258 T DAMODHAR REDDY

7866 SB Individuals 802001109976 O SRINIVASULU

7867 SB Individuals 802001112141 M NAGARAJA REDDY

7868 SB Individuals 802001114614 M RAMA MOHAN

7869 SB Individuals 802001114636 M OBILESH

7870 SB Individuals 802001114647 C RAVINDRA REDDY

7871 SB Individuals 802001114794 P MALLIKARJUNA

7872 SB Individuals 802001114965 K DANUNJAYUDU

7873 SB Individuals 802001114976 J ANAND

7874 SB Individuals 802001114998 S LINGAMAIAH

7875 SB Individuals 802001115006 G JITHYNDRA REDDY

7876 SB Individuals 802001115039 G SANJEEVARAYUDU

7877 SB Individuals 802001115040 B SYAMALA

7878 SB Individuals 802001115051 P C PEDDI REDDY

7879 SB Individuals 802001115062 G NARASIMHA REDDY

7880 SB Individuals 802001115119 A RAVINDRA REDDY

7881 SB Individuals 802001115164 R VENU GOPAL

7882 SB Individuals 802001115197 B VENKATA RAMAIAH

7883 SB Individuals 802001115211 M CHINNA KULLAYAPPA

7884 SB Individuals 802001115288 P NARAMMA

7885 SB Individuals 802001115324 G NARAYANA REDDY

7886 SB Individuals 802001115471 K RAMACHANDRA REDDY

7887 SB Individuals 802001107265 M KRISHNA MURTHY

7888 SB Individuals 802001113803 G LAKSHMIDEVI

7889 SB Individuals 802001113825 P MAHABOOB BASHA

7890 SB Individuals 802001113869 S JAFFER

7891 SB Individuals 802001113994 S LOKESH



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR
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7892 SB Individuals 802001114057 M ASIYABEGAM

7893 SB Individuals 802001114079 C NARAYANASWAMY

7894 SB Individuals 802001114115 C MURALI MOHAN

7895 SB Individuals 802001114137 P FATHIMABEE

7896 SB Individuals 802001114320 KRAJA REDDY

7897 SB Individuals 802001114331 C VENKATA REDDY

7898 SB Individuals 802001114342 G RAMAMOHAN REDDY

7899 SB Individuals 802001114364 B MUTHYALAPPA

7900 SB Individuals 802001114375 G KATAMAIAH

7901 SB Individuals 802001121462 B NAGAMMA

7902 SB Individuals 802001112797 G SREERAMI REDDY

7903 SB Individuals 802001112811 B MUTHYALAMMA

7904 SB Individuals 802001112866 M YALLAMMA

7905 SB Individuals 802001112877 B SANGAPPA

7906 SB Individuals 802001112924 V CHODAIAH

7907 SB Individuals 802001112935 S NAGENDRA REDDY

7908 SB Individuals 802001112946 C NARAYANA REDDY

7909 SB Individuals 802001112957 C MUTHYLAPPA

7910 SB Individuals 802001113019 S MAHABOOB BASHA

7911 SB Individuals 802001113053 T SAVITHRAMMA

7912 SB Individuals 802001113111 G THIMMANNA

7913 SB Individuals 802001113213 K RAMANJINEYULU

7914 SB Individuals 802001113235 E SREENIVASULU

7915 SB Individuals 802001113246 N KRISHNAMANAIDU

7916 SB Individuals 802001113279 S CHENNA KESAVULU

7917 SB Individuals 802001113291 V NARAYANA REDDY

7918 SB Individuals 802001113326 S RAMALINGA REDDY

7919 SB Individuals 802001113359 C CHANDRA SEKHAR CHOWDARI

7920 SB Individuals 802001113360 S DHAMODAR REDDY

7921 SB Individuals 802001113519 D ADI NARAYANAMMA

7922 SB Individuals 802001113586 D VENKATA NARAYANA REDDY

7923 SB Individuals 802001113597 K RAMMOHANA

7924 SB Individuals 802001113712 C MUTHYALAPPA

7925 SB Individuals 802001124214 M VENKATAMMA

7926 SB Individuals 802001162409 S PADMAVATHI

7927 SB Individuals 802001112549 S ADINARAYANA

7928 SB Individuals 802001112662 C RAMANJINEYULU

7929 SB Individuals 802001112695 M VARAPRASAD

7930 SB Individuals 802001102733 N ADI NARAYANA

7931 SB Individuals 802001115787 T VENKATA REDDY

7932 SB Individuals 802001164020 S THIRUPALAMMA

7933 SB Individuals 802001243141 MANJU  K

7934 SB Individuals 802001163322 C NARAYANA SWAMY

7935 SB Individuals 802001096364 D NETHRAVATHI

7936 SB Individuals 802001095101 K VENKATA RAMANA

7937 SB Individuals 802001108939 D PRASAD

7938 SB Individuals 802001108292 C MUTHYALAPPA

7939 SB Individuals 802001096794 P KAMESWARI

7940 SB Individuals 802001127431 CHANDRA SEKHAR

7941 SB Individuals 802001115743 S MASTHAN

7942 SB Individuals 802001141387 S MAHABOOB BASHA

7943 SB Individuals 802001108156 M RADHAMMA

7944 SB Individuals 802001113983 A PEDDAIAH

7945 SB Individuals 802001118813 G CHENNAIAH

7946 SB Individuals 802001161697 S CHALAPATHI

7947 SB Individuals 802001098113 C KODANDA PANI

7948 SB Individuals 802001121224 T NARASIMHULU

7949 SB Individuals 802001132587 J SALEMMA

7950 SB Individuals 802001095779 A RANGANAYAKAMMA

7951 SB Individuals 802001107550 D BHAGYALAKSHMI

7952 SB Individuals 802001150969 P ANJANEYULU

7953 SB Individuals 802001118880 M RAM MOHAN REDDY

7954 SB Individuals 802001108463 K ANJINAMMA

7955 SB Individuals 802001096705 B RAJA REDDY

7956 SB Individuals 802001129132 B CHENNAMMA

7957 SB Individuals 802001131196 G KULLAYAPPA

7958 SB Individuals 802001136230 M LAKSHMINARASIMHULU

7959 SB Individuals 802001136570 D VENKATESULU

7960 SB Individuals 802001140984 S NARAYANA

7961 SB Individuals 802001130793 D VENKATA RAMI REDDY

7962 SB Individuals 802001132009 BALA BAYANNA

7963 SB Individuals 802001132178 C RAMA MOHANA

7964 SB Individuals 802001132203 S SALEEMULLA

7965 SB Individuals 802001133669 K SREE RAMULU

7966 SB Individuals 802001134073 M SARVESAWARA REDDY

7967 SB Individuals 802001134368 G PARANDHAM

7968 SB Individuals 802001134709 R RAMAKRISHNA REDDY

7969 SB Individuals 802001134903 T RAGAVENDRA REDDY

7970 SB Individuals 802001135328 D SANKAR REDDY

7971 SB Individuals 802001135770 B KESAVARAJU

7972 SB Individuals 802001136047 U FAKRUDDIN

7973 SB Individuals 802001136478 B NAGENDRA RAO
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7974 SB Individuals 802001137686 C NAGA VENI

7975 SB Individuals 802001137993 A HARINATH

7976 SB Individuals 802001138114 G NAGA RATHANMMA

7977 SB Individuals 802001138250 D SUSELAMMA

7978 SB Individuals 802001138771 GV VENKATARAMI REDDY

7979 SB Individuals 802001139707 A SHANKAR

7980 SB Individuals 802001139978 D NARAYANA REDDY

7981 SB Individuals 802001140316 T RAMI REDDY

7982 SB Individuals 802001141398 B NAGAMUNI

7983 SB Individuals 802001129405 K PAVITHRA

7984 SB Individuals 802001115142 Y ANASUYAMMA

7985 SB Individuals 802001161245 P ENEYATHULLA

7986 SB Individuals 802001161552 E ANASUDHA

7987 SB Individuals 802001099412 B ANJINEYULU

7988 SB Individuals 802001100757 S BHASKAR

7989 SB Individuals 802001107016 K SHANTHIBAI

7990 SB Individuals 802001107594 M P PULLAIAH

7991 SB Individuals 802001108190 M OBULAPATHI

7992 SB Individuals 802001141693 C RAMACHANDRA

7993 SB Individuals 802001161653 THRIVENAMMA

7994 SB Individuals 802001142530 K BHAVANI

7995 SB Individuals 802001151894 K CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY

7996 SB Individuals 802001152752 G VENKATA RAMUDU

7997 SB Individuals 802001118777 G NARESH

7998 SB Individuals 802001141911 R S SATHISH KUMAR

7999 SB Individuals 802001142392 P RAMA MOHAN

8000 SB Individuals 802001142461 B GANGAMMA

8001 SB Individuals 802001143533 K PULLA REDDY

8002 SB Individuals 802001143577 K SUBRAMANYAM

8003 SB Individuals 802001144173 B MAREKKA

8004 SB Individuals 802001144649 D V RANGAMMA

8005 SB Individuals 802001144650 M CHOWDAMMA

8006 SB Individuals 802001144821 M SAILAJA

8007 SB Individuals 802001145020 S RAMANJINEYULU

8008 SB Individuals 802001145075 KOTIPI PRAKASH

8009 SB Individuals 802001145531 P MUTHYALAPPA

8010 SB Individuals 802001145892 D ASWARTHANARAYANA

8011 SB Individuals 802001147572 D SUNITHA

8012 SB Individuals 802001148236 M LAKSHMI DEVI

8013 SB Individuals 802001149761 M MANI BAI

8014 SB Individuals 802001150095 S ABDUL GAFFAR

8015 SB Individuals 802001150380 V PARANDHAMA

8016 SB Individuals 802001150878 G NARAYANA SWAMY

8017 SB Individuals 802001152333 G MALLANNA

8018 SB Individuals 802001153948 G KRISTAPPA

8019 SB Individuals 802001154045 M CHALAPATHI REDDY

8020 SB Individuals 802001154056 MARIDI POTHAPPA

8021 SB Individuals 802001154170 G RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

8022 SB Individuals 802001154409 D J NARASIMHULU

8023 SB Individuals 802001154432 G BANU PRASAD

8024 SB Individuals 802001162216 Y MADHAVACHARI

8025 SB Individuals 802001097663 K AKKAMMA

8026 SB Individuals 802001122896 M VIJAYAMMA

8027 SB Individuals 802001129926 G B BHAGYAMMA

8028 SB Individuals 802001106986 S BABAFAKRUDDIN

8029 SB Individuals 802001140098 K NAGA VENI

8030 SB Individuals 802001109159 M ADI NARAYANA

8031 SB Individuals 802001243130 MALLIKARJUNA  PUTTAPARTHY

8032 SB Individuals 802001125401 B VENKATASWAMY

8033 SB Individuals 802001145542 G SURYANARAYANA

8034 SB Individuals 802001163480 B VENKATA RAMANA

8035 SB Individuals 802001115856 D SESHU

8036 SB Individuals 802001099070 D RAMA MURTHY

8037 SB Individuals 802001099172 U RAMAKKA

8038 SB Individuals 802001106884 C SANJEEVULU

8039 SB Individuals 802001163366 P CHOWDAMMA

8040 SB Individuals 802001098373 K NARESH

8041 SB Individuals 802001163195 T NAGESWAR

8042 SB Individuals 802001096002 A OBULESU

8043 SB Individuals 802001106680 P VENKATA LAKSHMAMMA

8044 SB Individuals 802001146919 C SURI

8045 SB Individuals 802001095156 T PRAVEEN KUMARI

8046 SB Individuals 802001162737 N MOHAN

8047 SB Individuals 802001151306 V SANKAR REDDY

8048 SB Individuals 802001099127 M NARAYANA

8049 SB Individuals 802001102993 G SREENIVASULU

8050 SB Individuals 802001132757 M NAGENDRAMMA

8051 SB Individuals 802001161879 A BALAIAH

8052 SB Individuals 802001096477 A.BHANUPRAKASH

8053 SB Individuals 802001163413 G RAMANJINEYULU

8054 SB Individuals 802001163515 G VENKATESH

8055 SB Individuals 802001163526 G PRASAD
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8056 SB Individuals 802001119464 Y SUNITHA

8057 SB Individuals 802001097981 J BHARATHI

8058 SB Individuals 802001113393 M RAJASEKHAR

8059 SB Individuals 802001107129 S SURYANARAYANA

8060 SB Individuals 802001128810 K MAHABOOB BASHA

8061 SB Individuals 802001162238 SK ASANDULLA

8062 SB Individuals 802001098011 S SOMESWARUDU

8063 SB Individuals 802001163355 S SURYA NARAYANA

8064 SB Individuals 802001094877 B DURGANNA

8065 SB Individuals 802001103179 G SUREKHA

8066 SB Individuals 802001161971 M ANANTHA

8067 SB Individuals 802001162840 K NAGALAKSHMI

8068 SB Individuals 802001162873 T BASHA

8069 SB Individuals 802001162884 K LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

8070 SB Individuals 802001163026 T NAGAIAH

8071 SB Individuals 802001163037 T LAKSHMI DEVI

8072 SB Individuals 802001163219 O SURYANARAYANA RAJU

8073 SB Individuals 802001163311 M C MURALI

8074 SB Individuals 802001163424 G SREENIVASULU

8075 SB Individuals 802001163435 M NAGARAJU

8076 SB Individuals 802001163457 G PREMANATH

8077 SB Individuals 802001163504 K KESAVULU

8078 SB Individuals 802001101955 G SREE LAKSHMI

8079 SB Individuals 802001163672 N NAGA LAKSHMAMMA

8080 SB Individuals 802001163106 Y RAMAKESAVULU

8081 SB Individuals 802001124349 D KADHARVALI SAB

8082 SB Individuals 802001164133 A SAVITHARAMMA

8083 SB Individuals 802001152377 SAKE ANJINAPPA

8084 SB Individuals 802001107899 J GOVINDAMMA

8085 SB Individuals 802001130476 D MUTHYALAPPA

8086 SB Individuals 802001132509 P K VENKATESH

8087 SB Individuals 802001163344 K SUBBARATHNA

8088 SB Individuals 802001162078 B SREERAMULU

8089 SB Individuals 802001161585 M LALITHA

8090 SB Individuals 802001103894 D NAGABHUSHANA

8091 SB Individuals 802001108145 C LAKSHMINARAYANA

8092 SB Individuals 802001138249 D KESAVA REDDY

8093 SB Individuals 802001099343 L RAJESWARI

8094 SB Individuals 802001161563 J OMPRAKASH

8095 SB Individuals 802001162249 N NARAYANA SWAMY

8096 SB Individuals 802001163446 G CHANDRA SEKHAR

8097 SB Individuals 802001163491 B GOPI

8098 SB Individuals 802001163809 S VIJAYALAKSHMI

8099 SB Individuals 802001161960 T NAGAMANI

8100 SB Individuals 802001163854 K SREENIVAS

8101 SB Individuals 802001138624 A NARASIMHULU

8102 SB Individuals 802001162589 VEKATA RAMUDU

8103 SB Individuals 802001163128 N ADI NARAYANA

8104 SB Individuals 802001162680 K SANGALAPPA

8105 SB Individuals 802001162646 B RAM MOHAN NAIDU

8106 SB Individuals 802001106691 K GANGAMMA

8107 SB Individuals 802001162635 R RAMESH BABU

8108 SB Individuals 802001094378 B LAKSHMI NARAYANA

8109 SB Individuals 802001110007 C SANJANN REDDY

8110 SB Individuals 802001162862 K PRASAD

8111 SB Individuals 802001099604 K ANUROOPA

8112 SB Individuals 802001115629 G SREENIVASULU

8113 SB Individuals 802001162205 J NAGARAJU

8114 SB Individuals 802001124203 Y YANGAMMA

8115 SB Individuals 802001138089 P MALLI KARJUNA

8116 SB Individuals 802001106147 K ANUSHA

8117 SB Individuals 802001102563 D KAVITHA

8118 SB Individuals 802001117999 M SUBRAMANYAM

8119 SB Individuals 802001162895 P NAGARAJU

8120 SB Individuals 802001106759 P BOYA NAGANNA

8121 SB Individuals 802001162001 G RAMESH

8122 SB Individuals 802001107298 C CHALAPATHI

8123 SB Individuals 802001162726 N VENKATESU

8124 SB Individuals 802001161608 T NARESH

8125 SB Individuals 802001147414 S NARAYANA SWAMY

8126 SB Individuals 802001137085 A SOMASUNDARASARMA

8127 SB Individuals 802001137461 M SIVA

8128 SB Individuals 802001161959 B CHINNA PEDDANNA

8129 SB Individuals 802001161915 B SRAVANTHI

8130 SB Individuals 802001162421 B NARASIMHULU

8131 C/A Individuals 121220010000003 M APPA RAO

8132 C/A Institutions 121220100000030 SRI HARI KRISHNNA AGENCES

8133 C/A Institutions 121220100000032 J BADRINATH CLOTHS STORES

8134 SB/AC Individual 121222010000026 H NARAYANAMMA AND P SAMUEL

8135 SB/AC Individual 121222010000027 LAKSHMI DEVI AND P SAMUEL

8136 SB/AC Individual 121222010000030 R SANKARAMMA AND SAMUEL

8137 SB/AC Individual 121222010000038 K SOM SKHAR SUBBARAJU
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8138 SB/AC Individual 121222010000092 V VASURAM NAIK

8139 SB/AC Individual 121222010000181 B ASIF

8140 SB/AC Individual 121222010000425 H ABRHAM

8141 SB/AC Individual 121222010000497 E LAKSHMI NARAYANA

8142 SB/AC Individual 121222010000580 P RADHA KRISHNA REDDY

8143 SB/AC Individual 121222010000592 MAHABOOB BASHA

8144 SB/AC Individual 121222010000679 VIKRAM JAWALAKAR

8145 SB/AC Individual 121222010000704 LALITHAMMA

8146 SB/AC Individual 121222010000852 S SHAIK SHAVALI

8147 SB/AC Individual 121222010000862 N LAKSHMI DEVI

8148 SB/AC Individual 121222010001046 K NARASIMHULU

8149 SB/AC Individual 121222010001220 P CHINNA SWAMY

8150 FD Individuals 121224010081134 K Naganna

8151 FD Individuals 121224010088566 N Suguna

8152 FD Individuals 121224010088567 N S Viswanath

8153 FD Individuals 121224010050871 J Rajyalakshmi

8154 FD Individuals 121224120006304 S Asifa

8155 FD Individuals 121224120001577 B S Sujatha

8156 FD Individuals 121224120001577 N Leela Manohar

8157 RD Individuals 121124150000117 PRAKASH

8158 RD Individuals 121124150000120 M SAMBHASIVA REDDY

8159 RD Individuals 121124150000123 P VENKATRAMI REDDY

8160 RD Individuals 121124150000134 K LOKESH

8161 RD Individuals 121124150000139 S SHANKAR BASHA

8162 RD Individuals 121124150000142 M PARAMESWARA NAIDU

8163 RD Individuals 121124150000143 S HUSSAIN BASHA

8164 RD Individuals 121124150000144 A NAGENDRA PRASAD

8165 RD Individuals 121124150000201 C HYDERAMMA

8166 RD Individuals 121124150000206 P RAGHA VENDRA

8167 RD Individuals 121124150000236 GURRAM THIRUPAL

8168 RD Individuals 121124150000250 C CHENAMMA

8169 RD Individuals 121124150000255 MEGAVATHI GANGAMMA

8170 RD Individuals 121124150000268 M SHANTHA BAI

8171 RD Individuals 121124150000269 M RATHNAMMA

8172 RD Individuals 121124150000271 V VENKATAMMA

8173 RD Individuals 121124150000274 L SUDARSANAMMA

8174 RD Individuals 121124150000276 T NAGA LAKSHMI

8175 RD Individuals 121124150000292 J LAKSHMI BAI

8176 RD Individuals 121124150000298 K SANTHAMMA

8177 RD Individuals 121124150000302 D RAMAKKA

8178 RD Individuals 121124150000303 I SURESH

8179 RD Individuals 121124150000305 K THIMMAKKA

8180 RD Individuals 121124150000319 P GAYATHRI

8181 RD Individuals 121124150000320 D SUKANYA

8182 RD Individuals 121124150000333 A ROSHAL ASHA

8183 RD Individuals 121124150000343 KOTHACHERUVU HYDAR VALI

8184 RD Individuals 121124150000354 INDIRA MS

8185 RD Individuals 121124150000357 PRAGATHI MS

8186 RD Individuals 121124150000358 VINAYAKA MS

8187 RD Individuals 121124150000359 DURGABHAVANI MS

8188 RD Individuals 121124150000360 AKBAR SWAMY MS

8189 RD Individuals 121124150000361 SAROJANI MS

8190 RD Individuals 121124150000362 PEDDAMMA SWAMY MS

8191 RD Individuals 121124150000363 JAI BHARATHAMATHA MS

8192 RD Individuals 121124150000465 SREERAMULU

8193 RD Individuals 121124150000136 MANJULA

8194 RD Individuals 121124150000137 KHADAR BASHA

8195 RD Individuals 121124150000290 REDDE RATHNAMMA

8196 RD Individuals 121124150000345 BALA THIRUPAL

8197 RD 121624150000752 D S JAVEED

8198 FD 121624800000029 LINGARAJU HIMABINDHU

8199 FD 121624800000041 P SUDHARSANA RAO

8200 FD 121624800000043 K SUBRAMANAYAM

8201 FD 121624800000074 K VENKATAREDDY

8202 FD 121624800000076 T SATYANARAYANA

8203 FD 121624800000077 N DASTAGIRI

8204 FD 121624800000082 K TIRUPALU

8205 FD 121624800000085 M SATYA NAGABHUSHANAM

8206 FD 121624800000101 A SREERAMULU

8207 FD 121624800000103 SUNKU BRAMHANANDA RANGAIAH

8208 FD 121624800000104 C A RADHA

8209 FD 121624800000121 J VISWANATH

8210 FD 121624800000122 B VEERAIAH

8211 FD 121624800000130 C VENKATA SIVAREDDY

8212 FD 121624800000138 L LAKSHMINARAYANA

8213 FD 121624800000139 P LAKSHMAPPA

8214 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000024 H ASLAM KHAN

8215 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000038 M GUNDU SASTRI

8216 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000400 G MADHAVI

8217 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000411 A SANNARAPPA

8218 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000447 SRI G B SUDHAKAR

8219 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000477 H SIVAMMA
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8220 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000684 A LAKSHMI NARASAPPA

8221 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000757 T BUDEN SAB

8222 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000878 D MOORULA

8223 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010000937 E S MANJUNATH

8224 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001100 M JAYA RAMAPPA

8225 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001124 K NARASAMMA

8226 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001125 THIPPE NARASAPPA

8227 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001126 C RAMAPPA

8228 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001164 GANGAMMA

8229 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001180 VENKATA LAKSHMAMMA

8230 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001220 P MARUTHI

8231 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001353 H NSOMASEKHAR

8232 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001377 M RAMADEVI

8233 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001558 K R GOVINDAPPA

8234 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001582 ADAMAHFRED

8235 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001649 A T NAGENDRA

8236 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001780 R RANGANATH

8237 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001797 F DEVARAJU

8238 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001883 G MARUTHI

8239 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010001934 NARASAMMA

8240 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002016 E VENKATESH

8241 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002054 R RAJASEKHAR

8242 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002098 C RAJESWARAMMA

8243 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002196 G JAGANNATH

8244 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002231 C POTHALINGAPPA

8245 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002381 P SUBBARAYAPPA

8246 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002435 S MAHADEVA

8247 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002437 G THIPPANNA

8248 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002448 RATNAMMA

8249 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002504 M MAHABOOB BASHA

8250 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002878 R CHITRALINGAPPA

8251 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002911 G GANGAMMA

8252 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002914 D N  RAMU

8253 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002926 D RAMESH

8254 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002951 C V PRASANNA

8255 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010002989 K RANGASWAMY

8256 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003194 M RENUKA

8257 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003216 YELLAPPA

8258 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003217 V KOLLAKKA

8259 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003226 R SOMASEKHAR

8260 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003234 K NARASIMHAPPA

8261 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003239 CHINNA NARASIMHAPPA

8262 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003241 CHINNA NARASAMMA

8263 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003245 S SREEDEVI

8264 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003249 KADIRAPPA

8265 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003250 SIDDAPPA

8266 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003254 MUDDAGANGAPPA

8267 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003255 C NARASI GOWD

8268 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003259 K VARIKARIPPA

8269 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003260 MUDLAPPA

8270 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003261 BALAPPA

8271 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003262 GURAPPA

8272 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003263 UGARAPPA

8273 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003266 USMAN SAB

8274 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003270 V RANGANATHA

8275 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003279 BUDEN SAB

8276 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003280 NAGAMMA

8277 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003284 SARADAMMA

8278 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003285 MUDLIGIRIYAPPA

8279 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003290 ANJINAPPA

8280 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003296 GAFUR SAB

8281 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003297 RAHMANI

8282 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003317 K DODDAIAH

8283 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003324 K NARASHIMHAMURTHY

8284 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003325 CHIKKANNA

8285 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003334 D VENKATA RAMUDU

8286 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003339 E MUDDE RAMAPPA

8287 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003341 AP ASWATHANARAYANA

8288 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003343 A ALIVELAMMA

8289 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003344 K NARASIMHA REDDY

8290 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003346 ALAPPA

8291 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003353 RAMJI NAIK

8292 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003354 SANKAR NAIK

8293 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003356 M RANGANATHA

8294 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003361 G RANGANATH

8295 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003362 MALLAPPPA

8296 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003365 ER KRISHNA MURTHY

8297 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003367 HANUMAKKA

8298 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003418 K INDIRAMMA

8299 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003440 SABIL

8300 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003441 K SUNITHA

8301 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003444 B GANGAPPA
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8302 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003445 RANGADSAMAPPA

8303 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003450 H NARAYANASWAMY

8304 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003452 JANARADHAN REDDY

8305 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003454 YASODAMMA

8306 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003457 MUDDAMMA

8307 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003458 DODAKKA

8308 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003460 DODARANGAPPA

8309 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003463 SANJEEVAMMA

8310 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003464 HANUMAKKA

8311 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003466 HANUMANTHAPPA

8312 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003467 CHANDRAMMA

8313 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003468 G THIMMARAYAPPA

8314 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003469 THIRUMALA GOWD

8315 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003472 V RANAGAMMA

8316 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003477 NAGALAKSHMAMMA

8317 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003479 N R ANNAPURNAMMA

8318 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003480 LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

8319 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003485 M S PAHNI BHUSHANA

8320 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003486 M SUBRAMANYAM

8321 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003488 N VENKATA RANGAPPA

8322 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003497 K VIJAY KUMAR

8323 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003499 G RAMESHAPPA

8324 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003500 DADAPEER

8325 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003502 K SREE RAMAPPA

8326 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003503 ANANDAMMA

8327 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003505 B RAMAKRISHNAPPA

8328 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003506 MANJULA

8329 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003517 T MAHESH

8330 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003518 P H NARASIGOWD

8331 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003521 A SREENIVASULU

8332 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003527 E ARUNA

8333 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003541 SAVITHRAMMA

8334 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003543 C NAGARAJU

8335 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003544 T KARIYAPPA

8336 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003545 MUDDAPPA

8337 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003547 LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

8338 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003548 LAKSHMAMMA

8339 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003550 SIDDA GABGAPPA

8340 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003561 P UMA

8341 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003564 P T HARISH

8342 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003568 F SIDDAPPA

8343 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003576 MANGAMMA

8344 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003578 L NARASA GOWD

8345 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003590 H LAKSHMI NARAYANA

8346 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003609 RANGANATHAPPA

8347 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003611 N CHANDRA SEKHAR

8348 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003619 M MALLI KARJUNA

8349 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003620 S MAHABOOB BASHA

8350 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003626 B RAGANATHAPPA

8351 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003633 RANGA SWAMY

8352 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003636 KARIYAPPA

8353 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003638 K KANCHAPPA

8354 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003641 C RANGA NATHA REDDY

8355 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003646 H B MALLAPPA

8356 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003647 Y THIPPAMMA

8357 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003648 SHIVA REDDY

8358 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003656 K T YANJER GOWD

8359 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003657 LAKSHMI KANTH

8360 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003659 JAYAMMA

8361 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003662 H SANKARAPPA

8362 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003663 T HANUMANTHA RAYAPPA

8363 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003665 J MUDDAPPA

8364 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003666 R INDIRA RAJAN

8365 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003672 E NARAYANAPPA

8366 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003675 P L ASWARTHA NARAYANA

8367 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003715 J ANJINAMMA

8368 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003720 Y G DIVAKAR REDDY

8369 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003721 M JAYAMMA

8370 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003752 D PANDU RANGAPPA

8371 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003759 RANGAMMA

8372 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003764 H D SURESH

8373 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003816 J SHIVA MALLAPPA

8374 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003833 SUJATHAMMA

8375 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003836 K RAMA MOHAN

8376 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003883 RAMANJI

8377 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003889 SANNA MARAPPA

8378 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003891 C KARIYAPPA

8379 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003897 DADDAIAH

8380 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003908 K NAGABHUSHAN

8381 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003911 E RANGARAJAPPA

8382 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003912 NAGAMMA

8383 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003922 RAMAPPA
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8384 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003926 N LAKSHMINARASAPPA

8385 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003927 VENKATAPPA

8386 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003932 M D SIDDAPPA

8387 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003940 P CHINNA LINGAPPA

8388 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003941 SV SIVA PRASAD

8389 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003943 CHITIHAMMA

8390 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003952 MARI CHITHAPPA

8391 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003954 RANGAPPA

8392 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003962 S NANJI REDDY

8393 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003964 M NAGARAJU

8394 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003967 A L THIMMA GOWD

8395 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003974 B CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY

8396 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003975 M LINGAPPA

8397 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003977 K MUDDAGIRIYAPPA

8398 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003978 R RAMALINGA GOWD

8399 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003980 G VENKATASWAMY

8400 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003987 SAKAMMA

8401 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003990 THIRUMALESH

8402 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003991 PUTTALAKSHAMMA

8403 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010003998 KESHAVULU

8404 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004000 SHANTHAMMA

8405 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004005 YARRAPPA

8406 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004006 CHANDRAPPA

8407 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004009 H RAMAKRISHNAPPA

8408 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004011 LAKSHMI NARASAPPA

8409 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004018 NAGAPPA GARI GURU SIDDAPPA

8410 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004032 G GOVINDAPPA

8411 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004034 KENCHAPPA

8412 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004043 GT NAGAMANI

8413 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004045 ADI LAKSHMAMMA

8414 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004046 PUTTA ERPPA

8415 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004047 M JAYARAM

8416 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004048 R VENKATESH

8417 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004049 VENKATARANGA GOWD

8418 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004051 RAMAKRISHNAPPA

8419 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007022056 K. Mudulappa

8420 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007022341 Hanumanthappa

8421 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007022352 Hanumantharayappa

8422 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007022782 Chikkanna

8423 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007022782 Thopakka

8424 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007022806 Putta Narasappa

8425 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007022840 Eshwarappa

8426 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007023286 Hallikera Chandrappa

8427 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007023571 Pujari Thimmanna

8428 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007023729 T Vanitha

8429 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007023923 Muddappa

8430 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007024020 Ramanayak

8431 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007024213 Ranganatha

8432 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007024315 Gopala Krishna

8433 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007024508 Bhojaraju

8434 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802007024519 Nagaraju

8435 C/A Chq Institutions 802005977064 Akhila Wines

8436 C/A Chq Institutions 802005977019 Sri Vinayaka Wines

8437 C/A Chq Institutions 802005977020 Sri Lakshmi Narasimha Wines

8438 C/A Chq Institutions 802005977042 Media Advertising

8439 C/A CHQ INDIVIDUALS 802002057471 P IBRAHIM KHAN

8440 C/A CHQ INDIVIDUALS 802002057448 K MALLIKARJUNA

8441 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068608 V VIDHYA SAGAR REDDY

8442 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002063086 VALMIKI KARI BASAPPA . .

8443 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061760 SHARIF BHASHA

8444 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002058533 T INNAYATULLA

8445 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062174 K VASANTHA

8446 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061986 D SIVA NANDAN

8447 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061873 G RAMANJI NEYULU

8448 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062072 S GULZAR BEGUM

8449 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062083 P MAHEH BABU

8450 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061737 K SREENIVASA RAO

8451 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061782 R BEEMA RAO

8452 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061942 A BALA KONDA REDDY

8453 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061817 K CHANDRA SEKAR

8454 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061771 K SREENI VASULU

8455 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002059241 K MANJUNATHA RAO

8456 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002063836 D GEETHA KIRN MAI

8457 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068325 K G SHESHADRI

8458 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002067922 DASTAGIRI

8459 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061793 B DHARMAIAH

8460 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068700 K SAINATHA REDDY

8461 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062061 K KOTESWAR REDDY

8462 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062265 ROGANNA

8463 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002073628 P SHEETAL

8464 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069996 T PULLANNA

8465 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070515 GADEKAL VENKATA REDDY
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8466 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002067762 B VISWANATH

8467 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002067886 C ANJANEYULU

8468 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068030 G S MAHABOOB

8469 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068813 APPA NARAYANA

8470 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068347 K RAMU

8471 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068416 K PRABHAVATHI

8472 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068336 G V RAMANJINAMMA

8473 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002063575 E SUDHAKAR

8474 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002134684 UNNAM  RAVINDRA  .

8475 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068132 V MALLI KARJUNA

8476 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069408 M THIPPANNA

8477 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069511 B LOKANNA

8478 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069533 M  KADIRAPPA

8479 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069816 KUNKUNURU SANJEEVA REDDY

8480 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070015 ONTEDDU VIJAYA BHASKAR . REDDY

8481 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070571 VADLAMUDI SUDHAKAR

8482 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070990 M ALIVELAMMA

8483 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061997 M RAMESH

8484 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002144229 SYED  HUSSAIN . .

8485 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002144966 KURAVA GANGAMMA . .

8486 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002141579 PURIMETLA  THIMMARAJU

8487 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 8020021432277 VALLAPA SREENEVASULU  .

8488 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002142302 S SREENIVASULU . .

8489 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069362 S SHANWAJ BHEGAM

8490 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002140484 UMA DEVI  BACHALA

8491 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002139831 G SREENEVASULU  .

8492 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002139263 CHOWDAMMA  PANDIKONA

8493 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002138271 CHOWDEGARI LAKSHMI  .

8494 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002134458 NEELAMMA  .

8495 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002136262 KURABA RAMANNA  .

8496 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002133023 PATIL MADANMOHAN  REDDY

8497 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002133657 MALLIKARJUNA  K

8498 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002133329 P BHARATHI  .

8499 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061748 G VIJAYA KUMAR

8500 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002073276 K KRISHNA RAO.

8501 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068880 G MAHALAKSHMI

8502 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002058678 G RAGHAVENDRA

8503 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002071122 S RAMANJINEYULU . ., GUNDALA THIMMAPPA

8504 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002071315 VADDE PARVATHI . .

8505 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068507 T GOVARDHAN

8506 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068653 S NARAYANA  SWAMY

8507 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068664 K MALLIKARJUNA

8508 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068697 B SURESH  BABU RAO

8509 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068766 K LAKSHMI DEVAMMA

8510 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002071224 K SIVALINGAMMA

8511 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070093 P ANANDA RAO

8512 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002131854 MADINENI  RAMESH

8513 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062797 B MOHAN

8514 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069102 Y VANNURAPPA

8515 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069124 Y BANDEMMA

8516 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069180 D B NARAYANA RAO

8517 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069204 K NARAYANA SWAMY

8518 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069259 P HANUMANNA

8519 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069601 P BALAKRISHNA

8520 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069612 B SURENDRA BABU

8521 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069850 GORAVA PAMANNA

8522 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069441 K C LAXMANNA

8523 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070004 K MALLAMMA

8524 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070082 M CHANDRANNA

8525 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070162 NAKKA THIMMAPPA

8526 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070264 P NAGA LAKSHMI

8527 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070286 K BALA RAMUDU

8528 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070297 G ANASUYAMMA

8529 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070344 T VENKATA NARAYANA

8530 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070399 K MANIKYAM

8531 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070424 GADEKAL MURALI KRISHNA REDDY

8532 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070446 B JAYA LAKSHMI

8533 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070468 SHAIK MASTAN VALI

8534 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070480 B DHANA LAKSHMI

8535 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070515 G VENKATA REDDY

8536 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070796 B MADHAVI

8537 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070923 K SHARADHA

8538 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070978 MANAYAM PRASANNA

8539 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002070989 R KULLAYAPPA

8540 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002071371 KOTTAM VENKATA LAKSHMI

8541 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002133534 SUDHAKAR  KURAKULA

8542 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069883 B RAMA LAKSHMI

8543 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002066587 T MALLAMMA

8544 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002073312 C PADMAVATHI

8545 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002073323 C K DEVARAJA RAO

8546 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002140020 M MANGAMMA  .

8547 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068256 VENKATA RATHNAIAH
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8548 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002140961 USENI CHINNA NAGANNA . .

8549 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060267 K ANURADHA

8550 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069328 K SARASWATHI

8551 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062118 T LALITHA DEVI

8552 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002139003 YEDDULADODDI  SUVARNAMMA

8553 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002067819 A LAKSHMI DEVI

8554 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060449 K ANAND

8555 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069226 P P KASI VISWANATH

8556 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061396 D KONTHA RAO

8557 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002069599 KURABA RAMAKKA

8558 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060686 C SRIDEVI

8559 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060369  D SAI KUMAR

8560 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002068369 K RAMUDU

8561 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002131623 YESAIAH  GOSALA

8562 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002067717 K CHITTEMMA

8563 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061920 B RAMA KRISHNA

8564 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002063020 BOYA VENKATESWARLU

8565 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002073356 G MAHANANDI

8566 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060278 P ANIL KUMAR

8567 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002073287 P MARIYAMMA

8568 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060868 K BASI REDDY

8569 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060788 K GOVINDA RAJULU

8570 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060846 MADHU BABU

8571 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002061840 T NAIDU

8572 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062094 T C HANUMANTHA REDDY

8573 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060802 C PARVATHI

8574 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002060813 SUDARSHANA RAO

8575 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802002062038 D R Y RAJESH

8576 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001895630 Ramachandra Naik

8577 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868129 K Sreenivasa reddy

8578 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001893698 G Narayana Murthy

8579 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001893869 Gangadhara M

8580 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001892436 Maddakka Kakkala

8581 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001857854 Ramachandra Reddy

8582 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001859078 D Erappa

8583 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001859103 S Gopal Reddy

8584 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860038 Harijana Lakshmamma

8585 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860265 V Narasamma

8586 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860367 Y Anitha

8587 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860447 V Thippaiah

8588 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860458 Manajunatha G

8589 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860628 V Krishtappa

8590 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860786 M Gangappa

8591 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860877 G Thyagaraju

8592 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860968 N Gangamma

8593 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861009 H Chinnappa

8594 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861021 K Kuntappa

8595 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861076 V Venkataramappa

8596 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861087 V Ramappa

8597 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861189 M Lakshmi Devi

8598 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861203 Gangulappa

8599 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861305 G Adhi Narayana

8600 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861361 S Rajitha

8601 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861383 S Narasimhappa

8602 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861394 M Chinnappa

8603 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861407 Thimmaiah

8604 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861418 Munilakshmi

8605 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861429 R Adinarayan reddy

8606 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861600 M Mahaboob basha

8607 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861622 M Abdul rawoof

8608 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861677 S Babu

8609 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861688  D Rangappa

8610 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861713 C Lakshmi ram naik

8611 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861724 R Chennakesav reddy

8612 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861735 G Rubia begam

8613 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861860 Nagamma 

8614 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861939 G Ramachandra

8615 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862014 N Chennakesavulu

8616 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862081 S Gangadharappa

8617 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862194 K Bhagyamma

8618 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862207 A Bhavanamma

8619 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862229 G Uthappa

8620 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862241 Hymavathi

8621 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862285 M Gangulappa

8622 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862309 K Uma Devi

8623 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862354 T Shyamala

8624 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862365 U Lakshminaryanamma

8625 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862401 M Venkata Reddy

8626 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862412 Karunakara

8627 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862434 M Narasimha Murthy

8628 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862445 D Narasimha Reddy

8629 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Gowramma 
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8630 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv P Asnathbe 

8631 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv P Venkataramanappa 

8632 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Siddamma 

8633 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv K Mahaboob Sab

8634 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Mallaiah

8635 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Gangadhar

8636 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Gangarathnamma

8637 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Suselamma 

8638 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Varalakshmi

8639 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Chodamma

8640 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Suselamma

8641 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Nagireddy 

8642 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Narasimhappa 

8643 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Ramakrishna

8644 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Chinnappaiah 

8645 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv D Venkatesulu 

8646 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Ramanjineyulu  

8647 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M S Narasimha Rao

8648 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Golla Narasimhappa

8649 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv R Sivaram Reddy

8650 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv V Thimmaiah

8651 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv D Bayapa Reddy 

8652 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B Rajendra Reddy 

8653 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv H Santha Kumar 

8654 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv R Lakshmana Reddy

8655 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv C R Nanjudappa

8656 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Taraka Ramudu

8657 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv V Sreeramulu

8658 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv C Anjanappa 

8659 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Lakhmamma

8660 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Narayanappa

8661 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv K Thimma Reddy 

8662 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B Sathyanarayana

8663 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Adivakka

8664 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv R N Narasimha Reddy

8665 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv D Nanjundappa

8666 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Narasimhappa 

8667 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Hanumantha Rayappa

8668 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Ramozi 

8669 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B Kalinamma 

8670 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv L Nagappa

8671 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B Alivelamma 

8672 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Lakshmamma

8673 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Subba Lakshmi

8674 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Gangamma

8675 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv K Gopal Rao

8676 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv S Narasimhappa

8677 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Rangappa

8678 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv T Sanjamma

8679 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv S Venkataramanappa 

8680 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv J Sivaram 

8681 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Venkataramana

8682 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv N Chinna Hanumanthappa

8683 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Hanumakka

8684 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv S Akbar Sab

8685 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv L Aswathppa 

8686 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv D Adinarayana 

8687 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv G Gangamma

8688 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv P Venkaramappa

8689 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Rangamma

8690 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Krishna Reddy

8691 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv N Govinda Reddy 

8692 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B Subba Reddy

8693 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv G Sivamma

8694 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv J Ramareddy

8695 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Adivamma

8696 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B Nagarayappa

8697 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Y Venkata Rama Reddy

8698 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv L Venkataramappa

8699 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Gangaratamma

8700 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Ramanji Reddy

8701 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv L Narayanappa

8702 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv M Sathyanarayana

8703 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv R Rangappa 

8704 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Anjinappa

8705 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Mehinna Reddy 

8706 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv N Rama Krishna Reddy 

8707 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv N Venkatesappa

8708 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Mp Govinda Reddy 

8709 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv S Sanjeevarayappa

8710 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Narasimhappa

8711 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sri Shiyab



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

8712 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Lakshmi Devi

8713 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Kuruba Nagamma

8714 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Munamma

8715 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Narayanappa

8716 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sivanna 

8717 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Ct Chinna Thihiyah

8718 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Kallil Sab 

8719 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Jainabe

8720 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv V Bhagyamma

8721 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Nagamani

8722 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sajamma

8723 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Gangamma

8724 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Nagamani

8725 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Venkata Lakshmam

8726 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Narasamma 

8727 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Gangamma

8728 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Lakshmi Narasamma

8729 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv J V Chandra Shehar

8730 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv K N Narasappa

8731 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv J V Chandra Shkhar

8732 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv J V Chandra Shekhar

8733 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B Thyogerej 

8734 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv B N Nanjundappa

8735 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Penukonda Coop Town Bank 

8736 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Abdul 

8737 Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Sundry Creditors  - Indiv Lakshmi Mahila Shg

8738 C/A Individuals 120420010000031 Y OBULAPATHI

8739 C/A Individuals 120420010000039 M REYAZ AHAMMAD

8740 C/A Individuals 120420010000049 G OBILESU

8741 C/A Chq Institutions 120420050000031 M S JUNIAR COLLEGE STAFF

8742 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010006683 M CHINNA SUKANNA

8743 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010006808 K RADHA KRISHNA

8744 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010007497 CHOUDARY PARVATHAMMA

8745 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010007499 CHOUDARY DHANA LAKSHMI

8746 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010007845 THAPALA PADMAVATHI

8747 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008010 B MALLESWARI

8748 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008011 B KADIRAMMA

8749 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008012 B ADILAXMI

8750 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008013 N RAJESWARI

8751 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008014 P MAHA LAXMI

8752 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008015 P LEELA VATHI

8753 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008017 P RADHA DEVI

8754 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008019 P SUVARNAMMA

8755 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008020 P PRABHAVATHI

8756 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008036 J RAMADEVI

8757 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008043 G NIRMALA

8758 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008045 D SUJATHA

8759 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008046 R RATNAMMA

8760 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008047 JOHN MUNNISA

8761 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008048 U MEENAKSHI

8762 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008049 Y PADMAVATHI

8763 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008050 R SUNANDINI DEVI

8764 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008051 U VENKATARAMANAMMA

8765 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008052 D BHARATHI

8766 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008054 P LAXMI KANTHAMMA

8767 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008055 P MEENAKSHI

8768 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008060 J SUJATHA

8769 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008068 P RAJANNA

8770 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008069 P BAIBAIAH

8771 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008070 P RANGASWAMI

8772 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008071 P NAGARJUNA

8773 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008072 P RAMANJINEYULU

8774 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008073 R CHINNA RANGANNA

8775 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008074 P DURGAIAH

8776 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008075 C VENKATARAMUDU

8777 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008076 P RANGANNA

8778 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008077 P PEDDA NARAYANNA

8779 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008078 C PEDDAMUTHYALU

8780 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008079 C NAGESWAR RAO

8781 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008080 K VEERANJINEYULU

8782 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008081 C RAMANJINEYULU

8783 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008082 D VENKATESH

8784 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008085 V RAJANNA

8785 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008087 V SUNKANNA

8786 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008088 V VENKATESH

8787 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008100 T ANJANEYULU

8788 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008101 V ANJANEYULU

8789 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008102 V SAMBHA

8790 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008104 N DADABEE

8791 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008108 S MABUNNI

8792 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008110 P SUJATHA

8793 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008112 D SRI LAKSHMI
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8794 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008134 S HANEESA

8795 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008136 S FATHIMA

8796 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008137 J PRMEELA

8797 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008138 N JUBEEDA

8798 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008139 KHATHEJA BEE

8799 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008140 K BAYAMMA

8800 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008141 S JAHERABEE

8801 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008142 G LAKSHMI DEVI

8802 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008143 S RASOOL BEE

8803 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008149 S RAHAMATH BHEE

8804 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008152 S RASOOLBEE

8805 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008157 S HAMIDDA

8806 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008163 S ASIYA

8807 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008168 N BAGYALAKSHMI

8808 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008171 N RABIYA

8809 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008172 K PADMAVATHI

8810 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008173 B INDIRADEVI

8811 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008177 G PADMA

8812 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008179 N RAMALAKSHMI

8813 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008196 G SARSWATHI

8814 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008199 K LAKSHMI DEVI

8815 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008205 JAMBULA VIJAYA LAKSHMI

8816 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008215 K ALLAJU

8817 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008219 B INDIRA

8818 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008229 G PUSHPAVATHI

8819 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008267 S SARASWATHI

8820 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008268 Y ANASUYAMMA

8821 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008269 C KALAVATHI

8822 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008270 D ANITHA PRASANNA

8823 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008271 M SUNKAMMA

8824 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008272 C RAMADEVI

8825 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008273 C SUSHILA

8826 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008274 G SUVARNA SUJATHA

8827 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008275 N LAKSHMI

8828 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008276 C PRAMEELA

8829 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008302 B VARALAKSHMI

8830 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008303 P DHANA LAKSHMI

8831 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 120422010008304 D NOORJAHAN

8832 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004057 SOMASEKHAR REDDY

8833 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004069 GOVINDAPPA

8834 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004071 PUTLA MALLAPPA

8835 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004072 R T VARADA RAJU

8836 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004078 KARIYANNA

8837 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004079 OBULAMMA

8838 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004084 P RAMANJINEYULU

8839 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004085 ERANNA

8840 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004086 K RAVIKUMAR

8841 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004087 HANUMAKKA

8842 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004092 GOPHYA  NAIK

8843 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004095 G ANADA REDDY

8844 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004097 JAYANNA

8845 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004099 G MALLIKARJUNA

8846 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004101 MANJUNATHA

8847 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004102 T NARAYANA REDDY

8848 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004106 MUDALAPPA

8849 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004110 RAMANNA

8850 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004111 ALIVELAMMA

8851 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004114 K YASODHAMMA

8852 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004115 J V HEMAVATHI

8853 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004116 K SUSEELAMMA

8854 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004117 K CHANDRA KALA

8855 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004118 C SIVANNA

8856 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004119 C R SIVANNA

8857 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004120 BADIGA RANGAPPA

8858 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004124 VAJEER KHAN

8859 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004126 JULAPPA

8860 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004147 PUTTA RANGAMMA

8861 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004149 YASODHAMMA

8862 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004157 T GOVINDAPPA

8863 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004159 ERALEGOWD

8864 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004168 C PRAVEEN

8865 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004169 G DADDERAPPA

8866 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004170 A THIPPE SWAMY

8867 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004172 S CHANDRAPPA

8868 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004173 C SREENIVASULU

8869 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004174 K PATHAPPA

8870 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004177 K RAMA CHANDRAPPA

8871 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004179 NARASAMMA

8872 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004182 C R NARAYANAPPA

8873 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004183 K NARAYANAPPA

8874 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004184 MABUNNI

8875 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004185 P NAGARAJU
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8876 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004186 NAGENDRAPPA

8877 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004188 P RAJU

8878 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004190 K JAYARAMAPPA

8879 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004191 R SANKAR NAIK

8880 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004192 K RANGAREDDY

8881 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004194 S NAGARAJU

8882 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004205 N N SWAMY

8883 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004206 GANGAPPA

8884 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004207 B CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY

8885 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004212 NARASIMHAPPA

8886 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004213 K B MADHUSUDHAN

8887 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004214 SARASWATHI

8888 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004217 D NAGARAJU

8889 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004223 SAVITHRAMMA

8890 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004230 J THIMMARAJU

8891 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004234 R K LINGAMMA

8892 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004238 DODDAIAH

8893 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004245 S AKTHRZAN

8894 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004247 MADHU

8895 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004248 HANUMANTHARAYUDU

8896 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004251 B P NAGARAJU

8897 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004257 NARASIMHA MURTHY

8898 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004270 MAABHUNNI

8899 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004331 PUJARI RAVINDRA

8900 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004334 G THIPPENARASAPPA

8901 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004335 M PERUMAL SETTY

8902 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004336 M D MALLE GOWD

8903 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004338 B NAGARAJU

8904 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004339 N NARASIMHA REDDY

8905 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004341 YANJAMMA

8906 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004342 E R ANANDAPPA

8907 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004343 ADEMMA

8908 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004346 MALLAPPA

8909 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004347 N HANUMANTHA GOWD

8910 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004349 R SIDDESWARA

8911 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004352 B BOJANNA

8912 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004353 K B HANUMNATHARAYAPPA

8913 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004354 NARASIMHA MURTHI

8914 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004355 G P RAJANNA

8915 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004357 LAKSHMAMMA

8916 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004358 J V VENKATA REDDY

8917 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004360 G NAGENDRAPPA

8918 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004362 B GOVINDARAJULU

8919 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004363 PEERA SAB

8920 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004364 K NAGARAJU

8921 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004366 B HANUMAIAH

8922 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004369 R THAMBALAPPA

8923 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004371 NINGAPPA

8924 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004372 B R RATHNA SREE(MINOR)

8925 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004374 M NAGI REDDY

8926 S.B. A/C INDIVIDUALS 121022010004375 H N GUNDU RAO

8927 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000438 PIA USRE GROUP

8928 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000473 PIA USRE GROUP

8929 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000506 PIA USER GROUP

8930 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000510 PIA USER GROUP

8931 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000511 PIA USER GROUP

8932 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000514 PIA USER GROUP

8933 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000516 PIA USER GROUP

8934 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000518 PIA USER GROUP

8935 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000521 PIA & USER GROUP

8936 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000522 PIA USER GROUP

8937 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000532 PIA USER GROUP

8938 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000533 PIA AND  USER GROUP

8939 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000535 PIA USER GROUP

8940 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000542 PIA USER GROUP

8941 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000544 PIA USRE GROUP

8942 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000563 P I A USER GROUP

8943 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000566 PIA USRE GROUP

8944 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000567 PIA USRE GROUP

8945 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000572 PIA USRE GROUP

8946 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000593 PIA USER GROUP

8947 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000597 PIA USER GROUP

8948 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000598 PIA USER GROUP

8949 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000599 PIA USER GROUP

8950 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000615 PIA USER GROUP

8951 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000673 P I A USER GROUP

8952 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000676 P I A AND USER GROUP

8953 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000677 PIA USER GROUP

8954 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000679 P J A USER GROUP

8955 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000684 PIA USER GROUP

8956 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000687 P L A USER GROUP

8957 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000762 PIA & USER GROUP
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8958 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000764 P I A AND USER GROUP

8959 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000765 PIA USER GROUP JAVANADUKU

8960 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000792 P I A USERS GROUPS

8961 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000805 PIA USER GROUP

8962 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000807 PIA USER GROUP

8963 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000816 PIA USER GROUP

8964 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000819 PIA USER GROUP

8965 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000820 PIA USER GROUP

8966 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000821 P I A AND USER GROUP

8967 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000822 PIA USER GROUP

8968 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000823 P I A AND U S A GROUP

8969 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000829 PIA USER GROUP

8970 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000833 PIA USER GROUP

8971 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000837 P I A USER GROUP

8972 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000839 P I A USER GROUP

8973 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000841 PIA USER GROUP

8974 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000846 PIA USER GROUP

8975 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000847 P I A USER GROUP

8976 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000853 PIA USER GROUP

8977 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000866 PIA USER GROUP

8978 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000870 PIA AND USER GROUP

8979 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000883 A USER GROUP

8980 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000885 PIA USER GROUP

8981 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000886 PIA USER GROUP

8982 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000909 PIA USER GROUP

8983 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000929 PIA & USER GROUP

8984 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000936 PIA USER GROUP

8985 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000939 PIA USER GROUP

8986 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000940 PIA USER GROUP

8987 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000944 P I A AND U G

8988 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000945 P I A USER GROUP

8989 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000948 PIA USER GROUP

8990 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000958 P I A USER GROUP

8991 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000987 PIA USER GROUP

8992 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000988 PIA USER GROUP

8993 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000989 PIA USER GROUP

8994 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000995 PIA USER GROUP

8995 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000997 PIA USER GROUP

8996 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050000999 PIA USER GROUP

8997 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001002 PIA USER GROUP

8998 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001003 PIA USER GROUP

8999 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001009 PIA USER GROUP

9000 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001010 PIA USER GROUP

9001 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001014 PIA USER GROUP

9002 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001016 PIA USER GROUP

9003 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001018 PIA USER GROUP

9004 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001031 PIA USER GROUP

9005 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001032 PIA USER GROUP

9006 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001042 P I A USER GROUP

9007 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001043 P I A AND USER GROUP

9008 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001045 P I A AND USER GROUP

9009 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001046 P I A USER GROUP

9010 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001047 P I A USER GROUP

9011 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001048 P I A USER GROUP

9012 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001049 P I A USER GROUP

9013 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001050 P I A USER GROUP

9014 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001051 P I A USER GROUP

9015 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001053 P I A AND USER GROUP

9016 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001067 P I A AND USER GROUP

9017 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001079 P I A USER GROUP

9018 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001085 PIA USER GROUP

9019 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001086 PIA USER GROUP

9020 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001087 PIA USER GROUP

9021 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001090 PIA USER GROUP

9022 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001093 PIA USER GROUP

9023 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001097 PIA USER GROUP

9024 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001098 PIA USER GROUP

9025 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001100 PIA USER GROUP

9026 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001102 PIA USER GROUP

9027 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001108 PIA USER GROUP

9028 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001148 PIA USER GROUP

9029 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001149 PGA USER GROUP

9030 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001150 PIA USER GROUP

9031 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001152 PIA USER GROUP

9032 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001154 PIA USER GROUP

9033 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001155 PIA USER GROUP

9034 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001159 PIA USER GROUP

9035 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001186 PIA USER GROUP

9036 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001187 PIA USER GROUP

9037 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001188 PIA USER GROUP

9038 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001189 PIA USER GROUP

9039 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001190 PIA USER GROUP
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9040 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001196 PIA USER GROUP

9041 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001205 PIA USER GROUP

9042 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001213 P I A USER GROUP

9043 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001220 P I A USER GROUP

9044 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001246 P I A USER GROUP

9045 SB INSTITUTIONS 121022050001320 PIA USER GROUP

9046 C.A /C INSTITUTIONS 802000679379 ANANATAPUR ZILLA GRANDHALAYA SAMSTA ECS

9047 C.A /C INSTITUTIONS 802000679471 R.S.R.S. EMP. CS . .

9048 C.A /C INSTITUTIONS 802000679528 THE ANANTAPUR DIST MILK SHED EMP. CS . .

9049 C.A /C INSTITUTIONS 802000678853 PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED UDC . .

9050 C.A /C INSTITUTIONS 802000678637 P INDIRA .

9051 C.A /C INSTITUTIONS 802000678784 M.P. ENTERPRISES . .

9052 C.A /C INSTITUTIONS 802000678831 R.G. SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES . .

9053 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709940 B SEKHAR .

9054 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000715570 N SUBBAMMA

9055 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709939 M RAMAYYA .

9056 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000710015 B KUMAR .

9057 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000718898 K CHANDRA KALA .

9058 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000708062 P. NALLAPPA REDDY .

9059 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709951 M YARRISWAMY .

9060 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000706417 MADAN MOHAN REDDY .C

9061 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000703596 M. NARAPAREDDY .

9062 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000701736 T. RANGAIAH .

9063 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000710435 K ADI NARAYANA .

9064 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709973 V KULLAYAPPA .

9065 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000713913 VALLAPI PARAMESH KUMAR .

9066 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709893 B CHANDRA SEKHAR .

9067 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709984 B SIVAYYA .

9068 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709995 B AHOBULAPPA .

9069 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709906 T SANGAPPA .

9070 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709962 B KRISTAPPA ALIAS RAMAKRISHNA

9071 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000707965 KATAMA  REDDY GOTLURU

9072 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000726070 SRI CHENNA KESAWASWAMY VIKS RC . .

9073 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000714418 P RAMA CHANDRA REDDY .

9074 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000715025 A RAMACHANDRA REDDY .

9075 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000696861 G. SREENIVASULU .

9076 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000719846 ANANTAPUR DIST CO OP SOCIETIES EMP UNION

9077 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000714225 P RAMANJANEYULU .

9078 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000711654 B NARAYANA REDDY .

9079 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000699465 GUDALA SATHYAVATHI .

9080 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000719381 A YERRI SWAMY

9081 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000711031 K KULA SEKAR REDDY .

9082 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000724652 SRI SHIRD SAI BABA MYS . .

9083 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000724709 VIKALANGALA SAMRAKSHANA YA . .

9084 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000724710 YANGAMUNI SWAMY YA . .

9085 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000724754 VIKALANGULA SANKSHEMA YA . .

9086 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000724732 SRI SAIRAM YA . .

9087 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000713640 K NARASIMHA REDDY .

9088 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000714906 ESHWAR REDDY TALAMARLA PEDDA.

9089 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000708710 NARASIMHULU THALARI

9090 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000714622 KURABA SIDDAIAH .

9091 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000714644 Y SREENIVASULU REDDY .

9092 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000712976 MALLANI KESANNA .

9093 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000719303 C V GOPAL REDDY .

9094 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000710366 V VENKATESWARA REDDY .

9095 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000714009 RAGE SRINIVASULU

9096 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000696689 Y. RAMASUBBA REDDY .

9097 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000708200 G GULAGANI REDDY .

9098 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000717384 K NAGABUSHANA .

9099 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000715503 G LAKSHMI NARASAMMA .

9100 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000717191 D DADA PEERA .

9101 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000715795 T VENKATESULU .

9102 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000694740 S. VENKATESH .

9103 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000703234 LAKSHMI NARAYANA CHIMALA.

9104 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000715036 ANASUYAMMA AKAMPALLI.

9105 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000716878 LINGANNA PALA CHERLA.

9106 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000708368 K UJJINAYYA .

9107 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000696077 SOMAGATTA NANDA DEVI .

9108 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000697264 B. RAMALAKSHMAMMI .

9109 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000713221 MANINENI  SUSEELAMMA .

9110 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000716528 T SILPANAMMA .

9111 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000707658 SREENIVASULU CHAKALI

9112 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000814638 RAMA KRISHNA UPPARA

9113 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709576 U CHENNA REDDY .

9114 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000715105 P CHINNA NARASIMHULU .

9115 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000702945 N. ADINARYANA REDDY .

9116 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000702004 RAMAKRISHNNAIAH SAKE

9117 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000713185 LINGAM LAXMAIAH .

9118 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000702843 P. HANUMANTH REDDY .

9119 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000708663 T PEDDANNA .

9120 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000814526 RAGHAVENDRA RAO THIMMAHALLI KRISHNA, USH .

9121 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000703449 J  BHAGYALAKSHMI .
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9122 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000717930 S HUSSAIN BEE .

9123 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000723705 BABA MAHILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9124 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000711177 P LAKSHMIMI DEVI .

9125 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000713050 VELURU SUBBAIAH .

9126 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000710752 MADHAVA REDDY GUMMANA

9127 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000699501 G. THIPPA REDDY .

9128 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000716595 NARAYANA REDDY CHENNA REDDY GARI

9129 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000719585 RAMAKRISHNA REDDY KOTLO.

9130 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000705414 P. VISHWANATHA REDDY .

9131 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000685747 M. MANJULA .

9132 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000709361 A. RAMALINGA REDDY .

9133 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000716459 ADISESHA REDDY .M

9134 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000710128 GANGAMMA .

9135 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000711111 J RAMESWARY

9136 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000711586 D NAGARAJU .

9137 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000711847 THALARI KADIREMMA .

9138 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000702377 MUTHYAL REDDY LEGIREDDY

9139 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092080 S.Lalithamma

9140 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092217 K.Yerriswamy

9141 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092239 Shri. K MURALI KRISHNA

9142 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092240 Shri. K M NARAYANA SETTY

9143 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092262 Shri. G SREENIVASULU

9144 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092331 Shri. S ANJANEYULU

9145 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092353 Shri. K BHASKAR REDDY

9146 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092444 Shri. MULLACHAND BASHA

9147 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092488 Shri. T M MAHADEVAIAH

9148 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092557 Shrima M SHANTHI

9149 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092591 Shri. D K KRISHNA REDDY

9150 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092636 Shri. N ANANTHA RAO

9151 S.B Account Indiduval 802007092807 6 G HANUMANTHAPPA

9152 S.B Account Indiduval 802007099336 Shri. THIMMAPPA. DASARI UPPARA

9153 S.B Account Indiduval 802007099392 Shri. RAMI REDDY. KURUBA KOTLO

9154 S.B Account Indiduval 802007100332 Shrima MAREKKA . PASUVULA

9155 S.B Account Indiduval 802007100354 Shri. Panditharadya. K.M

9156 S.B Account Indiduval 802007100387 Shrima ARUNAMMA . PANDIRIPALLI

9157 S.B Account Indiduval 802007101063 Shrima G LAKSHMI DEVI

9158 S.B Account Indiduval 802007101642 Shrima PREMA KUMARI .R

9159 S.B Account Indiduval 802007101722 Shri. MAHABOOB SUBAHANI MANEGAR

9160 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000413 AMBICA METELS . .

9161 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079892 PRAGATHI MATCH INDUSTRIAL CS . .

9162 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077884 T B SEAL SALES CIMMITTE . .

9163 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079825 ANANTAPUR DIST SC ST RURAL ASSOCIATATION

9164 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078005 LIQVIDATOR PUBLIC SERVNTS . .

9165 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080808 AP STATE HOUSING CORPORATION EMP C S . .

9166 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000582 HANUMAN STATIONARY . .

9167 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080489 NAVODAYA BAMBOO WORKERS CO OP SOCIETY .

9168 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080660 SRI SATYA NARAYANA ERUKALA BAMBOO WORKET

9169 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078742 DRIENTATION PROGRAMME TO NEWLY ELECTED .

9170 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079961 ANANTAPUR TALUK TEACHERS COOP HOUSE BUI.

9171 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080343 CHIEF PROMATER SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIE

9172 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082250 SREE DEVI WEAVERS VOOP SALES SOCIETY . .

9173 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079745 SRI GANGA BHAVANESWARA BAMBOO WORKERS IN

9174 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080864 M/S THULASI KHADI AND SILK INDUSTRIES AS

9175 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079814 EDULA MUSTOOR OIL SEEDS GROWERS SOCIETY

9176 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082283 ANANTAPUR DIST POLICE COOP HOUSE BUILDIN

9177 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079983 PALYAM OIL SEEDS GROWERS CS . .

9178 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082205 GOTLUR OIL SEEDS GROWERS CS . .

9179 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000001803 SREE BRAMARA VASAVI SEEDS AND RURAL DEV.

9180 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080047 ANANTAPUR DIST PUBLIC HEALTH EMPLOYEES C

9181 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079723 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA KHADI SILK REELING

9182 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079698 THIMMAPURAM OIL SEEDS GROWERS SOCIETY .

9183 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000672 LAKSHMI OFF SET PRINTER . .

9184 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081507 FOR THE RAPTHADU SREE PANDAMETI VENKATES

9185 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077851 JOHN AMBULANCE ASSOVIATIONS . .

9186 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082307 MAHATMA KUDAIR MANDAL COBBLERS INDRL SOC

9187 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080069 ANANTAPUR DIST WEAKER SECTION LAND AND W

9188 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001542 ASHA HOSPITALS . .

9189 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078163 ATP DIST CATTLE BREADING ASSOCIATION . .

9190 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081766 FOR THE ANANTAPUR DIST MEDICAL AND HEALT

9191 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079519 ATP MALLAMMA MAHINDRA BAMBOO WORKERS IN.

9192 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081369 THE A.D.P.E.M.A HOUSE BULDING SOCITEY LT

9193 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077895 DIST E E COOP STORAGE PROJECT . .

9194 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082125 SRI LAKDHMI NARASIMHA COTTON GROWERS AND

9195 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001428 ANANTAPUR REDDY SANKSHEMA SANGAM . .

9196 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001155 SREE PADMA VATHI AGENCIES . .

9197 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081267 SRI SANGAMESWARA SHEEP CO OP BREEDERS CO

9198 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079712 KAKKALAPALLI FISHERMAN SOCIETY . .

9199 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080365 PRESIDENT PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SO

9200 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080503 PRESIDENT KATHIRIMALA SHEEP BREDERS CO O

9201 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080387 A NARAYANAPURAM SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCI

9202 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080401 PRESIDENT MARTHADU SHEEP BREDERS CO OP S

9203 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080241 KALAGALLA SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY .
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9204 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081711 SHEEP BREEDING CO OP SOCITEY . .

9205 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080728 PRESIDENT SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY .

9206 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000718 HINGLAJ FANCY STORES . .

9207 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000809 BHARGAVA AGENCIES . .

9208 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079268 PRESIDENT JOINT FORMING CO OP SOCIETY .

9209 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080467 CHEIF PRAMATUR SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCI

9210 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080183 K K AGRAHARAM NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIET

9211 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001224 A P AGRICULTRICALS E OF ASSOCIATIONS . .

9212 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079291 MUTTLA SHEEP GROWERS CS . .

9213 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082103 MIDPENNAR DAM FISHERMAN SOCIETY PENAKACH

9214 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080671 DISTRICT QUARRY MAHILA CO OP SOCIETY . .

9215 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000355 NEELAKANTESWARA BORE WELL . .

9216 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081675 SRI ANJANEYA SWAMY NAI BRAHMIN CO OP SOC

9217 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081686 SRI ANJANEYA SWAMY NAI BRAHMIN CO OP SOC

9218 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080172 NARPALA HARIJANA LABOUR CO OP SOCIETY .

9219 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081926 THE CHIEF PROMOTOER THE ANAND SCLCCS . .

9220 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081449 SINGANAMALA FISHERMEN COOP SOCITEY . .

9221 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081620 SRI GANAPATHI MAHILA NAYEE BHAMHANA CO O

9222 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080592 PRESIDENT SRI GANESH VADDE LABOUR CONTRA

9223 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000537 KAVITHA INDUSTRIES . .

9224 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082272 PAMIDI IIL SEEDS GROWERS CS . .

9225 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080058 G KOTHAPALLI LCCS . .

9226 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081212 FOR RAMA SWAMY NAYI BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIET

9227 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081234 SRI SAI GANESH NAYI BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIET

9228 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001520 SHRIDI SAI BABA CONSTRUCTIONS . .

9229 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081143 FOR PRIYADARSHINI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9230 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081165 BAIRAVA SWAMY MAHILA NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP

9231 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001519 SRI KANAKADURGA ESCORTS . .

9232 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080490 CHIEF PRAMATUR SRI ANJANEYA SHEEP BREDER

9233 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081030 BALAJI NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIETY . .

9234 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081018 SRI HARI RAJAKA YUVAJANA CO OP SOCIETY .

9235 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081029 KANIPAKA VINAYAKA MAHILA CO OP SOCIETY .

9236 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081096 SINGANAMALA NAYI BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIETY .

9237 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081110 SREE VEERANAYANA SWAMY NAYEE BRAHMIN CO

9238 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080966 ANANATAGIRI YUVAJANA SOCIETY . .

9239 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080999 GANGADEVI RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

9240 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078425 SREE RAMA BAMBOO DEPOTPRO . .

9241 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080955 SAI RURAL DEVELOPMENT ORGANAIZATION . .

9242 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080988 SRI RAMANJANEYA NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCI

9243 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080207 SRI TALIKERAPPA SWAMY SHEEP BREDERS CO O

9244 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080717 SREE SIRIDI SAI VADDE LABOUR CONTRACT CO

9245 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082249 PAMURAI FISHERMAN COOP SOICETY . .

9246 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077908 SUJATHA AUTO MOBILE ANANTAPUR . .

9247 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078298 M S VIJAYASIMHA AGENCIES THRIVENI THEATE

9248 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081201 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NAYEE BRAMHIN CO O

9249 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079417 VEPACHERLA SHEEP GROWERS CS . .

9250 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081063 NARAYANASWAMY NAYEE BHRAMHANA CO OP SOCI

9251 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079972 SREEVASAVI COOP STORES . .

9252 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080105 MAHATHMA GANDHI LEBER CONTRACT COOPRATIV

9253 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080434 PRESIDENT ILLURU SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SO

9254 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080412 PRESIDENT GARARAM PALLI SHEEP BREDERS CO

9255 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080127 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9256 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080309 PANDAMETTI RAYUDU SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SO

9257 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080456 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9258 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080274 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9259 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079531 P SIDDARAM PURAM SHEEP BREEDERS SOCIETY

9260 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080626 B PAPPUR SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9261 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077806 EXHIBITION SOCIETY . .

9262 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001008 JEELANI AUTO MOBILES . .

9263 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080514 THE VENKATA PURAM RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY .

9264 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080525 PRESIDENT GAMPA MALLAIAH RAJAKA CO OP SO

9265 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080376 PTC EMP CO OP SOCIETY . .

9266 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000627 NAGA MARKETTING . .

9267 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080310 G S N S PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCI

9268 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082078 PAPAMPALLI SHEEP GROWERS CS . .

9269 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082136 ARAVAKUR SHEEP BREEDERS SOCIETY . .

9270 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080149 SRI CHENNA KESAVA SWAMY RAJAKA CO OP SOC

9271 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080853 K K AGRAHARAM FISHERMAN CO OP SOCIETY .

9272 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080478 SRI SATYA SAI SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIET

9273 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080423 LINGESWARA SHEEP BRADERS CO OP SOCIETY .

9274 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081427 FISHERSMEN COOP SOCITEY . .

9275 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081405 M CHERLOPALLI FISHERS MEN COOP SOCITEY .

9276 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081631 SRI TYAGA RAJA NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIT

9277 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081529 VINAY SC LABOUR CENTRACT CO OP SOCITEY .

9278 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081416 FISHERS MEN COOP SOCITEY . .

9279 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079938 SREEVINAYAKA VADDE LABOUR CONTRACT  CO   .

9280 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081187 SRI YELLAMMA SWAMY NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP S

9281 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077942 SRI GURU LORRY TRANSPORT . .

9282 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081154 SRI MUTYALAMMA NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIE

9283 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077975 RAMANA BORE WELLS . .

9284 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078276 ELAHI AUTO ELECTRICAL WORKS . .

9285 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000491 ANURADHA ENGG WORKS . .
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9286 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000649 SREE VAIBHAV TEXTI SHOW ROOM . .

9287 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001235 PRECISION WEIGH . .

9288 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001359 SRI KUMAR WINES . .

9289 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001133 SREE CHOWDESWARI WINES . .

9290 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000297 SREE RAGHUVEERA TALKIES . .

9291 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001075 SREE VENKATESWARA CONSTRUCTIONS . .

9292 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001086 SHIRIDI SAI BABA SUPPLIERS . .

9293 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000832 KANAKA DURGA . .

9294 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001531 SRI GANESH GRAPHICS . .

9295 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001020 S R CREATORS . .

9296 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000377 SREE NEELAKANTESWARA BORE WELLS . .

9297 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001610 SREE KANYAKA BANGLE STORES . .

9298 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000923 TATAMBARI BABAJI CONSTRUCTIONS . .

9299 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000741 SREE LAKSHMI DATA ENTRY OPERATORS ASSOCI

9300 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001097 AYAKATTA DHARI COMMITEE . .

9301 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001508 SL SCINTIFICS . .

9302 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000515 KRANTHI MAN POWER SECURITY SARVICES . .

9303 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000446 SIVA SANKAR MEDICAL AGENCY . .

9304 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079337 DODAGATTLA CUNBYS WEOVERAS COOP SOCIETY

9305 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000593 GOUSE PEERA WELDING WORKS . .

9306 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078083 MADANI ARABIC SCHOOL . .

9307 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001100 MYTHRI INDUSTRIES . .

9308 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000887 VIJAYA KUMAR CLOTHS STORE . .

9309 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001417 AVINEETHI PAI . .

9310 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000001789 PRASANTHI RETAIRED PUBLIC H W W SOCITE.

9311 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000424 S R R S RURAL DEVLOPMENT SOCIETY . .

9312 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000479 MASMA AGENCIES . .

9313 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078210 M R O F M AEO . .

9314 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080138 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9315 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000616 BHARATH ENTER PRISERES . .

9316 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081109 CHENNA KESAVA NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIET

9317 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000333 SRI LAKSHMI BORE WELL . .

9318 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000729 SREE SHIRIDI DWARAKA MAI S . .

9319 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001019 S S COMPUTERS . .

9320 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079473 ANANTAPUR DIST MILK PRIDUCERSS SOCIETY .

9321 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001304 SUDHARSHAN OUT SOURCING AGENCIES . .

9322 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001665 POWER WINES . .

9323 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000865 B D P S SOFTWARE L T D . .

9324 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001053 SREE GURU DATTA SUPPLIES . .

9325 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080831 ANANTAPUR DIST KHADI WOOL WEAVERS CO OP

9326 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000774 MANU PUBLICATIONS . .

9327 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000001687 INDIRAVATHI LABOUR CONTRACT COOP SOCIETY

9328 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000605 PROTECH ENTER PRISES . .

9329 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001337 SATHYAM TRAVELS . .

9330 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802000000093 P KESAV LAL .

9331 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001199 KAVERI DRIP . .

9332 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001473 SREENIVASA COUMMUNICATION . .

9333 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000796 SREE SAI PRASANNA DTP CENTER . .

9334 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077919 LALITHA PUBLICATION . .

9335 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080637 SRI BALAJI VADDE LABOUR CONTRACT CO OP S

9336 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081290 SRI NASANKOTA MUTHYALAMMA NAYEE BHRAMAHA

9337 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081835 SRI MAREMMA THALLI HARIJANA LABOURS COUT

9338 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080558 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9339 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079122 MANNEELA . .

9340 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000457 VENKATESWARA ELECTRONICS . .

9341 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080604 SRI RAMANJANEYA VADDE LABOUR CONTRACT C

9342 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000934 VIGNESWARA HAND LOOM SPARE PARTS . .

9343 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001031 SHIRIDI SAI P V C . .

9344 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001280 KARTHIK ENTER PRISES . .

9345 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000898 SREE DATTA ENTERPRISES . .

9346 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078684 MANAGING DIRECTOR HACA . .

9347 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080445 PRESIDENT GARLADINNE SHEEP BREDERS CO OP

9348 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081381 KANDUKUR MILK PRODUSERS COOP SOCITEY LTD

9349 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081392 SREE VENKATESWARA MAHILA NAYEE BALA SAHA

9350 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081450 SREE MUTHYALAMMA DEVI RAJAKA COOP SOCITE

9351 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000480 SAGAR ENTER PRISES . .

9352 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081483 SREE VENKATESWARA VADDE COOP SOCITEY . .

9353 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081198 MAHILA NAYEE BHRAMHANA CO OP SOCITEY . .

9354 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081041 SAI NAYEE BHRAMHANA CO OP SOCITEY . .

9355 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081289 SREE MANIKANTA NAYI BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIET

9356 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079575 PRIMARY SHEEP GROWERS SOCIETY . .

9357 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080581 THE MUDDALA PURAM S C WOMEN LABOUR C S .

9358 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000945 AMBIKA NOVELTIES . .

9359 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079451 KURLAPALLI SHEEP GROWERS SOCIETY . .

9360 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082090 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY SILK TUISTI.

9361 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082056 MALYAVANTHAM M.P.G . .

9362 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080081 SREE VENKATESWARA HARIGANA LABOUR CONTRA

9363 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080648 THE MUTTALA NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIETY

9364 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000707 CREATIVE MEDIA INFORMATICS . .

9365 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078141 SRI GARUDA ANJANEYA SWAMY TEMPLE MULAGAL

9366 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077759 FOURTH CLASS EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATIONS . .

9367 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078152 M/S VIJAYA PHARMACEVTIOCALS . .
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9368 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081370 SREE SIVA SAI HARIGANA SANITORY WORKERS

9369 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080569 THE GARLA DINNE RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

9370 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078196 SRI SAI MAHILA GROUP . .

9371 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081755 SRI MANJUNATHA LEBOUR CO OP SOCITEY . .

9372 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081744 SRI RAGHAVENDRA ASSOSIATION LTD . .

9373 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080161 MARUTHI NAYEE BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIETY . .

9374 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080693 LABOUR CONTRACT NARPALA COOP SOCITEY LTD

9375 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000810 ASHOK ENTER PRISES . .

9376 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000876 LAKSHMI AGENCIES . .

9377 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079144 SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA SWCS . .

9378 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081121 SREE MARUTHI BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIETY . .

9379 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078221 MALLESWARI MAHILA MANDALI PRESIDENT .

9380 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081303 SMT SUBBAMMA NAYEE BHRAAMHANA MAHILA CO

9381 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000504 HANUMAN AGENCES . .

9382 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000843 GKS CONSTRUCTORS . .

9383 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078301 EXSSETIVE ENGINEERING A P S . .

9384 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001315 NAGASAI MANPOWER SERVICES . .

9385 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078436 T S N JARIWALA . .

9386 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081608 MUCHUKOTA FISHERMAN CO OP SOCITEY LTD .

9387 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082089 PERAVALI MILK SUPPLY COOP SOCIETY . .

9388 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079756 ARADHANA SILK WCS P AND W KESEPALLI . .

9389 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082034 SREE RAGHAVENDRA LEBOUR CONTRACT CO OP S

9390 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080194 MANDAL AWARENESH SREVICE SOCIETY . .

9391 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080285 PALACHERLA PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP S

9392 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080875 INDIRA GANDHI MAHILA RAJAKA CO OP SOCIET

9393 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001166 MAHABOOB SHEET WINES . .

9394 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000978 PRINCIPAL SREE SAI VENKA . .

9395 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080150 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9396 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000854 SURYA BORE WELLS . .

9397 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079304 PAMPANUR SHEEP GROWERS CS . .

9398 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080321 ALAMURU SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9399 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079382 MOHAN COLLAGE INDUSTRIES . .

9400 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001122 BHASKAR WINES . .

9401 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000785 SREE PADMAVATHI BOOK STALL . .

9402 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081700 FISHEREMEN CO OP SOCITEY . .

9403 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081722 SRI MANJUNATHA SWAMY VADDE LABOUR CONTRA

9404 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000730 SREE SHIRIDI SAI CONSTRUCTIONS . .

9405 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081176 VEERA BHADRAMMA SWAMY NAYEE CO OP SOCIET

9406 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000082216 SRI VENKATESWARA BAMBOO WORKERS INDRL CS

9407 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081664 VARA SIDDI VINAYAKA RAJAKA CO OP SOCITEY

9408 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080229 SREE VINAYAKA VEGETABLES & FRUITS COOP S

9409 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000967 SREE SAI VENKATESWARA ITC . .

9410 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802000000060 B THIRIPALU .

9411 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081642 NASANA KOTA MUTHYALAMMA SWAMY MAHILA RAJ

9412 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081653 NASANA KOTA MUTHYALAMMA SWAMY RAJAKA SOC

9413 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080547 SRI VENKATESWARA RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY .

9414 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080740 M/S VEERANJANEYA SWAMY SILK CO OP SOCIET

9415 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081733 THE ANANTAPUR JOURNALIST MUTUALLY AIDED

9416 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080263 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9417 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080218 BANDLA PALLI SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY

9418 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000001698 GANDI ANJANEYA SWAMY VADDE LABOUR CONTRA

9419 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000821 LAKSHMI SRENIVASA DIST . .

9420 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080398 PRESIDENT SRI SIDDI RAMA SWAMY SHEEP BRE

9421 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080570 THE GOWTHAMA BUDHA S C LABOUR C S . .

9422 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081074 SRI VEERANARAYANA SWAMY MAHILA NAI BRAMH

9423 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080354 SORAKAYAL PETA SHEEP BREEDERS COOP SOCIT

9424 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081518 P V C SUSTAINABLE MORTLE ARGRICULUTURE A

9425 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080296 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9426 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079075 BATI KONDA RANGA SWAMY WCS . .

9427 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000435 ANURADHA AGENTES . .

9428 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081959 SRI REVANA SIDDESWARA WWCS . .

9429 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080332 GOLLAPALLI SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY .

9430 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081007 VENKATESWARA RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

9431 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081278 SECRETARY VIJAYA BHARATHI MEMORIAL CANCE

9432 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079905 SREE VEERA BRAMHESWARA SWAMY BAMBOO BASK

9433 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080615 PRESIDENT SRI SAI CHARAN BC LEBAR C S .

9434 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000571 DURGA AUTO MOTIVE . .

9435 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079326 CHENNU PATI LAKSHMAIAH CO OP SOCIETY . .

9436 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079553 SRI SAI BABA MATCH INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY .

9437 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080706 SREE PEDDAMMA TALLI VADDE LABOUR CO OP S

9438 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080036 OBULAPURAM OIL SEEDS GROWERS CS . .

9439 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000399 SREE DURGA TRACTOR WORKS . .

9440 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080536 PRIMARY SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9441 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081052 OBULESU NAYEE BHRAMHANA CO OP SOCITEY .

9442 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001213 VIJAYA WINES . .

9443 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001575 JANATHA MUTUALLY AIDED CO OP CREDIT SOCI

9444 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080820 SRI VUJAYALAKSHMI SWP&S MACS . .

9445 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080751 SRI RAJESWARI SILK CO OP SOCIETY . .

9446 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079257 KODIGANA HALLI . .

9447 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081132 MATSA PARISRAMIKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

9448 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000001291 SHA HASTIMAL PRAKASH KUMAR . .

9449 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000078174 SRI PAVAN MEDICAL STORES . .
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9450 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079462 PAVAN FRUIT PRESERVATION ND PROCESSING I

9451 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080230 UDIRIPIKONDA SHEEP GROWERS CO OP SOCIETY

9452 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645714 SRI RAM BOMBOO WORKERES C S . .

9453 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645667 KADIRI SILK REALING TWISTING CO OP SOCIE

9454 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645645 VARIGI REDDY PALLI SERICULTURE CO OP SO.

9455 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645453 LAKSHMI WOMEN WEL FARE CO OP SOCIETY . .

9456 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645475 AMBEKAR RICKSHOW PULLERS CO OP SOCIETY .

9457 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645384 C G PROJECT FISHER MEN CS . .

9458 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645431 KOTHAPALLI SERICULTURE C S . .

9459 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645442 THAKADIRI LETHER WORKERS COLLEGE INDUSTR

9460 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645588 SRI RAMANJANEYA BAMBOO WORKERS INDUSTRIA

9461 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645522 MALUKAVARIPALLI O S G C S . .

9462 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645599 THE THIPPE PALLI OIL SEEDS GROWERS C S.

9463 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645623 UBBARAVANDLA PALLI OIL SEEDS GROWERS C S

9464 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645533 GAJUKUNTA PALLI OIL SEEDS GROWERS C S .

9465 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645736 KOKKANTI O S G C S . .

9466 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645690 KADIRI SILK REALSING TWISTIES C S NO: II

9467 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644787 P I A AGRI OFFICER . .

9468 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644108 N REDS GROUP OF URDU SCHOOL . .

9469 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644084 RAJESWARI MAHILA MANDALI . .

9470 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644039 CHAIRMAN SCHOOL CEUCATION COMMITTE . .

9471 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644119 SURYA HEALTH EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT SOC

9472 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646014 KADIRI TOWN NAYEE BRAMHAN C S . .

9473 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644073 SCHOOL EDUCATION COMMITTEE . .

9474 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644131 KHADRI LASKHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY SOCIAL EC

9475 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644120 GEETHA WINES . .

9476 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644175 EVEREST INDUSTIRES . .

9477 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644200 H M.AND M E O. . .

9478 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644244 AMARAVATHI F P SHOP . .

9479 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644288 HM. AND MEO. . .

9480 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644233 H M AND M E O . .

9481 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644663 V L C PRESIDENT . .

9482 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644222 H M. AND MEO. . .

9483 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585650 B R S R JR COLLEGE . .

9484 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585661 B R S R JR COLLEGE . .

9485 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585683 VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION . .

9486 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644299 H M. AND M E O. . .

9487 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002644266 H M. AND M EO. . .

9488 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585672 B R S R JR COLLEGE . .

9489 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585560 SRI VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE . .

9490 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644051 DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER M D T . .

9491 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644186 S T S N GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE EMPLOYEES MU

9492 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644313 GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR GIRLS . .

9493 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642350 FATHIMA MYNORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9494 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645996 KANAKA DURGA DWACRA SHREE SOCIETY . .

9495 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646003 SHIRIDI SAI SEVA SANGAM . .

9496 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645907 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY L C C S . .

9497 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645918 KONDRA VARI PALLI SHEEP BREEDING CO OP .

9498 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645930 MEHARABABA WASHERMAN C S . .

9499 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645952 KOTH PULAVANDLA PALLI SHEEP BREEDING CO

9500 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645963 AGRAHARAM PALLI SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOC

9501 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645850 THE KURMALA SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIET.

9502 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645861 TALUPULA SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIETY .

9503 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645872 THE VELLAMADDI SHEEP BREEDAR CO OP SOCIE

9504 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645883 KUTAGULLA BRICK WORKERS INDUSTRIAL C S .

9505 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645792 SREE SATYA SAI MAHILA WASHER MEN CO OP S

9506 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645816 KADIRI MAHENDRA BAMBOO BASKET WORKERS CO

9507 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645703 GOWKANA PALLI O S M W . .

9508 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645758 KONDAKAMALA WASHERMEN CO OP SOCIETY . .

9509 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645678 SRI VENKATARAMANA BAMBOO WORKERS . .

9510 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645689 LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA LABOWR CONTACT CO O

9511 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645601 TALLAKALVA O S G S . .

9512 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645612 NAGI REDDI PALLI O S G S . .

9513 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645634 THE MALAKA VEMALA OIL SEEDS GROWERSS . .

9514 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645544 VELLAMADDI O S G S . .

9515 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645555 GOOTI BILU O S G S . .

9516 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645566 THE VORUVOI SEEDS GROWERS CO OP SOCIETY

9517 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645577 PATNAM O S G C S . .

9518 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645486 NALLACHERUVU O S G C S . .

9519 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645497 DONVI KOTHA O S G S . .

9520 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645500 TALAMADA VANDLA PALLI O S G CO OP SOCIET

9521 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645511 KALASAMUDRAM O S G S . .

9522 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645408 THE DOMALLA PALLI L C C S . .

9523 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645419 THE VORU VAI WASHEMEN CO OP SOCIETY . .

9524 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645395 KUMMARA VANDLA PALLI LABOUR CONTACT CO O

9525 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646025 SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

9526 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646036 SRI BALAJI SHEEP BREEDING CO OP SOCIETY.

9527 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646058 BHUVANESWARI L CC S . .

9528 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646070 RAJIV GANDHI S C LABOUR COUTRACT CO OP S

9529 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644335 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA SWAMY DEVASTHAN

9530 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644357 CHAIRAMAN SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE .

9531 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002646138 VEMO REDDI LDBOUR CONTRDCL CO OP SOCIETY
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9532 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644153 VIJAYA SWAPNAM . .

9533 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645464 KADIRI LEATHER WORKERS CO OP COLLEGE IND

9534 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645849 KAMATHAM PALLI PACS . .

9535 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645656 LAKKASAMUDRAM OIL SEEDS GROWERS CO OP SO

9536 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645725 MEDARA MALLAMMA WOMEN WELFARE C S . .

9537 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645282 P I A A D . .

9538 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645317 P I A . .

9539 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645328 P I A . .

9540 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645339 WATER SHED . .

9541 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645351 P I A . .

9542 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645362 HO A D . .

9543 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645985 SOMALA VANDLA PALLI SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP

9544 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645941 O D CHERUVU PRIMARY SHEEP BREEDING CO OP

9545 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645974 YEPILA PALLI SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIE.

9546 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645838 PRESIDENT TALUPULA BAMBOO WORKERS INDUST

9547 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643411 SANUVULLA Y A . .

9548 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643422 AMBEDKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9549 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641720 NAGADEVATHA DWCUA SANGAM . .

9550 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641742 JAINUDDIN MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9551 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642735 SREE VIVEKA NANDA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9552 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642746 NETAJI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9553 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642757 SARDHAR VALLA BAI PATEL YUVAJANA SANGAM

9554 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642768 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY Y S . .

9555 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642779 BABAIAH YOUTH SANGAM . .

9556 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642780 SREE SAKTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9557 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643705 KASILOPALLI (V.S.S.) . .

9558 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643716 EGUV NIGIDIPALLI(V.S.S.) . .

9559 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643727 KUNTLAPALLI(V S S . .

9560 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643738 RAJEEV YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

9561 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643749 KAYALA VANDLAPALLI(V S S) . .

9562 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644801 P I A . .

9563 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644812 P I A A D (AH) . .

9564 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644696 P I A ASST DIRECTOR VETERNARY HOSPITAL .

9565 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644709 P I A AD VERERNARY HOSPITAL . .

9566 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644710 P I A AD VETERNARY HOSPITAL . .

9567 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641684 GOMATHA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9568 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641719 SUSMITHA MAHILASANGAM PODUPU SANGAM . .

9569 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642677 NETAJI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9570 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642688 SRI VEERA HANUMAN YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9571 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642699 SREE VENKATESWARA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9572 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642702 RAMARAO YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9573 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642713 NEHRU YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9574 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642724 SHIRDI SAI YOUTHASSOCIATION . .

9575 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643647 VENA SAMRAKSHANA SAMITHI . .

9576 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643658 ADARSHA PUBLISHERS . .

9577 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643669 SRI SATY SAI CHAITANYA EDUCATION SOCIET.

9578 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643670 ARSHAD AGENCIES . .

9579 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643681 BEEDI LABOUR UNION . .

9580 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643692 BASHEER AGENCIES . .

9581 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643568 RUDRAMA DEVI DWAWA SANGAM . .

9582 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002643579 DURGA DEVI DWAKRA SANGAM . .

9583 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644629 VEERANJANEYULU Y A . .

9584 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644630 SRI VENKATESWARA EGENCIES(PROP MANOHAR G

9585 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644925 P I A . .

9586 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644936 P I A . .

9587 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642430 ABHYUDAYA MAHILA SEVA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9588 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642441 SRI MOTHER TERISA YUVAJANA SANGAN . .

9589 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642452 NAVA BHARATH MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAN . .

9590 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642463 SAROJINI NAIDU MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM .

9591 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642474 SRI VEER CHOWDESWARI YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

9592 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642485 NAVA BHARATH YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9593 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643400 JAI HANUMAN YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

9594 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644641 P ALANKAIAH BAMBOO WORKS . .

9595 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644652 BALAJI POWER SYSTEM . .

9596 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644958 P I A AND A D A M D T AND W D I ENGI . .

9597 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644969 P I A. AND ADA. M D T AND W D T ENGI . .

9598 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644970 P I A. AND A D A . .

9599 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644823 P I A A D (AH) M D T . .

9600 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644845 PIA AD (AH) VETERNARY HOSPITAL . .

9601 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644856 PIA AD M D I . .

9602 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641797 AL SAB MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9603 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641811 HALIMA MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9604 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642791 MARUTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9605 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642804 TEACHERS WALFARE SERVICE CENTRE . .

9606 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642815 BHAGATH SINGH YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9607 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642826 BIRESWARI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9608 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642837 SRI KRISHNA DEVARAYA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9609 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642848 VIKAS VIKALANGULA SANGAM . .

9610 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643772 GAYATRI DWACWA MAHILA SAGNAM . .

9611 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643783 MANJUSRI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9612 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643818 MATHA DWACWA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9613 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643829 J K COOL DRINKS . .
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9614 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644867 P I A . .

9615 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644889 PIA . .

9616 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644890 PIA . .

9617 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644903 P I A . .

9618 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644798 P I A A D AGRL . .

9619 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642600 SREE BALAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9620 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643524 EKALAVYA YUVA SHAKTHI SANGAM . .

9621 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643546 SRI NARASIMHASWAMY Y A . .

9622 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644914 P I A . .

9623 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640839 MUBARAK BABA FAKRUDDIN VIKALANGULA MINOR

9624 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640840 ROSHINI MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9625 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640851 SHABNAM MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9626 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640862 DEEPTHI DWCUA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9627 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641888 NAVA JEEVANA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9628 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642859 JAI MEHAR BABA Y A . .

9629 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642860 NETAJI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9630 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642882 SHIRDI SAI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9631 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642893 SREE ADARSHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9632 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642906 SRI MAHATMA GANDHI Y A . .

9633 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643841 R K WINES . .

9634 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643863 S S FOOT WARE PROP T ARAVINDA BABU . .

9635 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643874 SREE ANANTHA GRAMEENA DEVALOPNENT SOCIET

9636 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643885 RAJAMOLLA PALLI V S S . .

9637 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643896 CHAIRMAN SEC/AEE MPUP . .

9638 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641481 VASANTHA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9639 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641673 POOLA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MAHILA PODUPU SA

9640 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641731 SAJARA RAHIN MINORITY MAHILA SANAM . .

9641 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641844 SHAINEE MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9642 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644471 V L C PRESIDENT( M JAGASESH CHANDRA BOSE

9643 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644506 SRI KHADRI KESHERA BRAMHANA SAMAIKYA SEV

9644 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644493 GANESH WINES . .

9645 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641583 ALZA M MAHILA SANGAM . .

9646 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644947 P I A . .

9647 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644517 THUMMALAKUNTLA PALLI ESWARA DEVALAYA ABH

9648 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640953 RUBIN DWCUA SANGAM . .

9649 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644528 KHADRI MINARAL WATER AQNA CLEAR MINARAL

9650 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644539 SUDHA ELECTRICALS . .

9651 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641425 AL AYESHA MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9652 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640806 JILANI M MAHILA SANGAM . .

9653 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640817 JAMIYA M MAHILA SANGAM . .

9654 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640828 LAKSHMI DWCUA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9655 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646218 KADIRI COOP. MARKETING CS . .

9656 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644302 H M. AND M E O. . .

9657 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644437 KISAN KARSHAK SEVA SAMITHI . .

9658 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644448 MADINA MINORITY SANKSHEMA SANGAM . .

9659 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644379 H M. AND M E O. . .

9660 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644380 H M. AND M E O. . .

9661 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644460 MANDAL ENGINEERING OFFIECER & S SAINATHA

9662 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644459 H M. AND M E O. MANDAL ENGINEERING OFFIC

9663 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641775 NAGAMANI DWCUA SANGAM . .

9664 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644415 H M. AND M E O.MUNCIPAL BOYS URDU MAIN S

9665 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644426 H M. AND M E O. . .

9666 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644095 VIDYA COMMITTEE . .

9667 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644197 H M. AND M E O. . .

9668 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643943 LALITHA ELECTRONICS . .

9669 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642087 LAL BHAHUDAR YOUTH SANGAM. . .

9670 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641538 BEEBU MARIYAM MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9671 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640771 MAHABOOB RABBANI MAHILA SANGAM . .

9672 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643830 BATRE PALLI V S S FIRE PROTECTION USER G

9673 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644346 CHAIRMAN SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE . .

9674 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644211 H M. MUNICIPAL U P SCHOOL . .

9675 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646081 HABITATION COMMITTE KARIBALAPPAKUNTA . .

9676 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644040 S EC CHAIRMAN F H M . .

9677 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644368 (S A C D S) SHESHU ARTS CREATS DEVLOPMEN

9678 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645044 P I A . .

9679 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645055 P I A . .

9680 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645226 P I A . .

9681 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645271 P I A AND F R O. MD T . .

9682 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645124 P I A I F R O . .

9683 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645146 P I A F R O . .

9684 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644721 P I A A D VETERNARY HOSPITAL . .

9685 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644732 P I A . .

9686 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644834 P I A AD AH, VETERNARY HOSPITAL . .

9687 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644878 P I A . .

9688 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644754 P I A DEE P R P SUB DIVISION . .

9689 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644765 P I A DEE PRP SUB DIVISION . .

9690 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644776 P I A DEE R W S . .

9691 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646047 KOWLE PALLI FISHER MEN C S . .

9692 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644324 CHAIRMAN SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE . .

9693 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641606 EDULLA MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9694 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642871 VISWA YOUTH ASSOCOATION . .

9695 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640964 VALI LABOUR CONTRACT C S . .
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9696 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640986 TASMIYA MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9697 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640997 SALVA MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9698 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642021 BHARATHI ELECTRONICS . .

9699 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642043 SCHOOL EDUCATION FUND . .

9700 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642054 PRIYADARSHINI MAHILA Y A . .

9701 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642065 HYMAVATHI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9702 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642973 BANJARA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9703 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642984 INDIRA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9704 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642995 SARASWATHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9705 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643002 RAJEEVA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9706 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643013 SUGALI SEVA Y A . .

9707 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643024 ABYUDAYA KULA NIRMULANA YUVAJANA SANGAM.

9708 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644028 MADHU WINES . .

9709 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640873 UMA DWCUA MAHILA SANGAM . .

9710 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640884 MOHIYAR MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9711 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002640931 AMEENA MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9712 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641957 SREE SAI THEJA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9713 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642917 SREE GANGA BHAVANI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9714 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642928 SURYA CHAITANYA Y A . .

9715 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642939 SRI BALAJI Y A . .

9716 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642940 JHAUSI YOUTH ASSOCIATON . .

9717 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643160 SRI TARAKA RAMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9718 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643171 SREE NETAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9719 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643182 JHANSI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9720 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643193 SHIRDI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9721 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645113 P I A . .

9722 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642951 SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE Y A . .

9723 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642962 PRASANTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9724 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643909 RAVI FANCY CORNER . .

9725 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643910 BABASAB PALLI SCHOOL COMMITTEE . .

9726 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643932 SCHOOL COMITEE CHAIRMAN . .

9727 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644981 P I A . .

9728 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644992 P I A . .

9729 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645000 P I A . .

9730 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641083 ABDUL KALAM YUVASAKTHI SANGAM . .

9731 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641094 GANGA MAHILA DWCUA SANGAM . .

9732 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641118 RIZWANA YUVASAKTHI MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM

9733 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642134 SREE SHANTHI SANGAM . .

9734 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642145 OAL SANTHOSHIMATHA Y A . .

9735 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642156 SREE PRASANTHI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9736 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642167 UMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9737 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642178 SREE DEVI MAHILA SANGAM . .

9738 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642189 BINDU MAHILA SANGAM . .

9739 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643091 SRI HANUMAN YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9740 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643104 SAI KISHORE YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9741 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643115 DIVYA SREE YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9742 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643126 NETAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9743 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643137 SRI GIRIJA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9744 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643148 MAHATMA GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9745 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645066 P I A M D T . .

9746 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645088 P I A M D T . .

9747 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645099 P I A . .

9748 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641005 RENUKA DECUA SANGAM . .

9749 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641038 SRI RAJA RAJESWARI YUVASAKTHI SANGAM . .

9750 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641049 RAVI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9751 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642076 LAL BHADUR YOUTH SANGAM . .

9752 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642098 SATHYA SAI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9753 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642101 SHIRDI SAI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9754 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642112 MALLESWARI MAHILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9755 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642123 SITARA SANGAM . .

9756 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643035 NETAJI YUVAJANA SAGNAM . .

9757 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643046 KARSHAK YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9758 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643057 VIVEKANANDA YOUTH ORGAVISATION . .

9759 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643068 MADDILETI SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9760 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643079 AMBEDKAR YUVAJAVA SEVA SANGAM . .

9761 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643080 SRI SAI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9762 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641276 AP N G O ASSCOATION . .

9763 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641287 PRAMEELA MAHILA SANGAM . .

9764 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641298 S T H R EE PODUPU SANGAM . .

9765 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642316 SREENIVASA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9766 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642327 SREE BALAJI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9767 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641185 NAVA BHARATH YOUTH SANGAM . .

9768 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641196 SRI VINAYAKA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9769 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641221 SHAROON MAHILA SANGAM . .

9770 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642258 SRI MUNNI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9771 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642269 PARVATHI MAHILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9772 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642270 SAI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9773 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642281 SATYAMMA MAHILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9774 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642292 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9775 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642305 SATYA SAI MAHILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9776 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643217 NARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9777 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643228 SREERAMA Y A . .
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9778 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643239 SHIRIDI SAI BABA Y A . .

9779 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645204 P I A . .

9780 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645215 P I A . .

9781 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641129 CHANDU MAHILAPODUPU SANGAM . .

9782 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641130 SRI THULASI YUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9783 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641141 NARASIMHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9784 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641152 JYOTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9785 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641163 UTTAMMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9786 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641174 PRABA JYOTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9787 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642190 SREE NOORJAHAN MAHILA SANGAM . .

9788 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642203 JAYALAKSHMI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9789 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642214 SAAGAR YOUTH SANGAM . .

9790 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642225 SHRAMILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9791 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642236 SREEYASMEEN MAHILA SANGAM . .

9792 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642247 SAIDANI BEE MAHILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9793 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643159 ROYAL YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9794 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642496 ALLURI SEETHA RAMARAJU YOUTH SANGAM . .

9795 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642509 BABU JAGAJEEVANA RAMU GROUP ASSOCIATIN .

9796 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642510 ABHISHEKHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9797 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642521 SHIRDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCITION . .

9798 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642532 BALAJI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9799 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642543 THARAKARAMA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9800 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643466 GOLLA PALLI VANA SAMRAKSHAKA SANGAM . .

9801 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643477 SARADHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

9802 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642418 DURGA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9803 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642429 SREE VENKATASWARA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9804 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643331 SRI NARA CHANDRA BABU Y A . .

9805 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643353 SRI SARADA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9806 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643364 NAVA BHARAT CYCLE MART . .

9807 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643375 QUALITY AUTO MOBILES . .

9808 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643397 SRI ABHAYA HASTHRAM ANJANEYULU Y A . .

9809 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641367 K G N MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9810 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645135 P I A AND F R O . .

9811 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002645191 P I A . .

9812 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641061 NEW AZAD MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9813 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642361 TYAGA RAJU YOUTH SANGAM . .

9814 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643273 SRI ANANTHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9815 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643284 SRI VARASIDDI VINAYAKA Y A . .

9816 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643295 SRI BALAJI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9817 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643308 SRI VENKATA SAI MAHILA Y A . .

9818 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643319 SRI SIDDI VINAYAKA Y A . .

9819 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643320 SREE NARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9820 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641301 SRI NARASIMHA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9821 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641312 AMMAJAN DWCUA MAHILA SANGAM . .

9822 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641356 VALI ALLAH MINORTY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9823 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642372 HYDER VALI VANA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9824 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642383 MOTHER TERESA MAHILA SANGAM . .

9825 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642407 KOUSAR PODUPU SANGAM . .

9826 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643240 MAHATMA GANDHI Y U . .

9827 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643251 ARUNODHAYA MAHILA Y A . .

9828 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643262 UDAY KIRAN GARMENTS . .

9829 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644674 P I A AND ASST DIRECTOR OF SERICULTURE .

9830 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641572 AMEENPEER MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9831 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642611 NETAJI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9832 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642622 SRI KHADRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YOUTH

9833 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642633 SRO VENKATESWARA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9834 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642644 SRI HANUMAN YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9835 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642655 LAMBADI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9836 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642666 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA YOUTH SANGAM . .

9837 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643580 AMBEDKAR Y A . .

9838 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643591 LEPAKSHI PRINTERS . .

9839 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643603 JAMIYA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

9840 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643614 KADIRI KUNTLA PALLI MAHILA WATER SHED DE

9841 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643625 JOGANNA PETA V S S . .

9842 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643636 NARASIMHA YUVASHAKTHI SAMGAM . .

9843 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644685 P I A . .

9844 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643488 MAGATMA GANDHI Y A . .

9845 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643499 CENTRE OF INDIA TRADE UNION(C.I.T.U) . .

9846 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643502 KADIRI PATTANA BALIJA SEVA SANGAM . .

9847 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643513 KHADRI HIGH SCHOOL . .

9848 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644551 GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .

9849 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644562 GRAM PANCHAYATHI . .

9850 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644573 GRAM PANCHAYATHI . .

9851 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644584 GRAM PANCHAYATHI . .

9852 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644595 GRAM PANCHAYATHI . .

9853 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644618 SHIRIDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9854 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641550 NOORSHAVALI MINORITY MAHILA SANGAM . .

9855 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642554 B R AMBEDKAR YOUTH SANGAM . .

9856 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642565 SHRI VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9857 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642576 SRI SATYA SAI Y A . .

9858 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642587 ALLURI SEETHA RAMARAJU Y S . .

9859 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642598 MAHATMA GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCINTION . .
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9860 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642338 GANDHI YOUTH SANGAM . .

9861 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002642349 ARUNODHAYA MAHILA SANGAM . .

9862 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643206 VIJAYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9863 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643433 SREE YAMINI MEDICAL STORE . .

9864 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643444 SREE VIJAYA LAKSHMI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM .

9865 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643455 SADDIQ YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9866 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002644540 GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .

9867 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641447 SIVA BABA DWCUA SANGAM . .

9868 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641458 BAVANI DWCUA SANGAM . .

9869 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002641470 KRISHNA VAMSI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9870 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802002643557 YASHODA DWARAKA PODUPU SANGAM . .

9871 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001091774 K SREENIVASULU .

9872 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001091887 P ADI KESAVULU .

9873 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001092177 J SURYA PRAKASH .

9874 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001092202 J VENKATESH BABU .

9875 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001092337 A BHASKAR REDDY .

9876 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001092360 J NAGENDRA .

9877 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092439 GOPI KRISHNA TREDERS . .

9878 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092440 SHILPA BORE WELLS . .

9879 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092451 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA DRILLING WORKS

9880 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092473 SRI SAI TRADERS . .

9881 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092520 SRI SAI DURGA ASSOCIATION . .

9882 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092575 PRAKASH ENGINEERING WORKS . .

9883 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092654 AMBATI BALARAMAIAH SETTY $ SONE INDRAN O

9884 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092676 ESWAR WINES . .

9885 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092687 SURI WINES . .

9886 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092778 DHARMAVARAM HOUSING . .

9887 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092825 LETHER PUPTET M H C S N KUTS . .

9888 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092858 TEJESWANI WRANS PZS MACS . .

9889 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092869 N H M . .

9890 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092881 SRI KAMBARI W PZPS MACS . .

9891 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092927 DMM MALENDRS BAMBOO WONSCS . .

9892 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092972 SRI VENKATESH BAMBOO . .

9893 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093012 LAKHMI NAIDU H B C S . .

9894 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093090 SRI BUSSA RAMALINGA SWAMY WZMAES . .

9895 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093158 SRI DURGA KALLU GEETS P C SOCIETY . .

9896 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093192 JAYA PRAKSH . .

9897 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093227 SRI BALAJI C& S . .

9898 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093249 KATIKESWARI P AND SOCIETY . .

9899 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093330 C K PALLI TEACHERS CS . .

9900 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093352 KRISHNA VENI M A CS . .

9901 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093443 TADIMARRI MANDAL TEACHERS CS . .

9902 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154578 MALVAMTHAM GROUP . .

9903 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154624 THE BLACK DEVELOPMENT . .

9904 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154646 GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .

9905 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154657 MARUTHI SERVICING CENTEL . .

9906 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154668 ASST DICTOR OR AGRLCHAM K L G . .

9907 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154679 SRI RAGAVENDA S M D . .

9908 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154680 AYYAPPA SWAMY CO OP SOCIETY . .

9909 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154691 SREEDEVI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9910 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154704 LAKSHMI BAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9911 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154715 RANI RUDRAMMA DEVI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9912 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154726 ANJANEYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9913 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154737 SRI LAKSHMI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9914 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154748 DHARMAVARAM TALUK BRAMHIM WE HARE ASSO .

9915 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154759 SREERAMA VINKAYAKA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9916 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154760 BHAGATSING YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9917 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154782 MAHATMA GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9918 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154793 NETHAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9919 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154806 D R B R AMBEDKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9920 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154828 BHAGATH SING YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9921 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154839 SREENIVASA MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9922 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154840 SRI SAI USHODAYA YOTH ASSOCIATION . .

9923 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154851 VARADHA RAJA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9924 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154862 SRI VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9925 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154873 SRI GOVARDHAN YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9926 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154884 D R B R AMBEDKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9927 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154895 CHAITANYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9928 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154908 NANDAMURI TARAKA RAMA RAO YOUTH ASSOCIAT

9929 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154919 AHOBILA NARASIMHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9930 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154920 SHIRIDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9931 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154931 VIJAYA LAKSHMI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION

9932 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154942 EKLAVYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9933 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154964 SREE CHOWDESWARY DEVI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOC

9934 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154975 SREE VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9935 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001154986 D R AMBEDKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9936 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155005 PRAGATHI YUVAJANA SEVA SANGAM . .

9937 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155016 VINAYAKA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9938 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155027 SRI AHOBULESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9939 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155038 SRI SALI VAHANA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9940 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155049 BHARIVA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9941 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155050 SEETHA RAMA RAJU YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .
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9942 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155061 SRI MANIKANTA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9943 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155072 YAMUNA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9944 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155083 NEHRU YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9945 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155094 BHUVANESWARY YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9946 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155107 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCI

9947 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155118 SNEHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9948 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155129 NETHAJI VIKALANGULA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

9949 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155130 SREE RAMANJANEYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9950 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155141 BHAGAT SINGH YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9951 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155152 CHAITHNYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9952 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155163 GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9953 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155174 SRI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9954 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155185 SREE TARAKARAMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9955 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155196 RAMANJANEYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9956 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155209 JANSHI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9957 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155210 ANDHARA MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9958 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155221 SARASWATHI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9959 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155232 SRI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

9960 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155243 MARRY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9961 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155254 SRI RAMANJINEYA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

9962 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155265 CHINNA KUNTAPPA Y A . .

9963 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155276 SHIRIDI SAI Y A . .

9964 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155287 CHINNA KESAVA Y A . .

9965 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155298 AMBEDKARA Y A . .

9966 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155301 SWARNA BHARATHI YUVAJANA SM . .

9967 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155312 SRI CHOWDESWARI Y A . .

9968 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155323 OBULESU Y A . .

9969 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155334 TILAK Y A . .

9970 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155345 UJJAINAPPA Y A . .

9971 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155356 BABAIAH Y A . .

9972 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155367 SRI CHENNA KESAVA Y A . .

9973 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155378 VENKATA RAMANA SWAMY Y A . .

9974 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155389 AMMOJI RURAL DEVELOPMENT ORGANISA . .

9975 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155390 ANJANEYA SWAMY YA . .

9976 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155403 RAGHAVENDRA Y A . .

9977 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155414 SRI YUVASHAKATHI Y A . .

9978 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155425 VISWESWARA Y A . .

9979 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155436 AMBEDKARA Y A . .

9980 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155447 SABARI Y A . .

9981 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155458 SREE RAMA Y A . .

9982 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155469 MAHESH Y A . .

9983 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155481 SREE SAI Y A . .

9984 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155492 SRI RANGANATH Y A . .

9985 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155505 ELATHI YA . .

9986 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155516 PAVAN Y S . .

9987 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155527 SREE VEERANJINEYA SWAMY Y A . .

9988 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155538 SREENIVASA Y A . .

9989 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155549 EKALAVAYA Y A . .

9990 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155550 SREE VALMIKI Y A . .

9991 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155561 SREE KATAMAIAH Y A . .

9992 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155572 SRI SAI Y A . .

9993 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155583 SRI SHIRIDI SAI BABA Y A . .

9994 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155594 GANGA Y A . .

9995 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155606 NEHRU Y A . .

9996 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155617 SPANDANA M S YA . .

9997 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155628 ABHUDAYA Y A . .

9998 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155639 DAKSHYANI Y S . .

9999 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155640 SRI VIGNESWARA HAND LLOM SPARE PARTY . .

10000 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155651 SREE SARASWATHI JANAPADS . .

10001 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155662 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA Y A . .

10002 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155673 GODAVARI YA . .

10003 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155684 SHIRIDI SAI Y A . .

10004 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155695 SRI RAMA MAHILA Y A . .

10005 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155708 SHIRIDI SAI YA . .

10006 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155719 SRI PAREMMA SWAMY MS YA . .

10007 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155720 NARASIMHA SWAMY Y A . .

10008 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155731 SREE MAREMMA SWMAY YA . .

10009 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155742 NARASIMHA SWAMY Y A . .

10010 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155753 SREE RAMA Y A . .

10011 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155764 SREE LAKSHMI GANESH YA . .

10012 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155775 EKALAVAYA Y A . .

10013 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155786 SREE LASKHMI GANESH Y A . .

10014 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155797 ELATHI Y A. . .

10015 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155800 SREE MAREMMA Y A . .

10016 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155811 GAYATHRI Y A . .

10017 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155822 SREE CHENNARAYA SWAMY Y A . .

10018 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155833 RAJIYA LASKHMI YA . .

10019 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155844 NARASIMHA SWAMY Y A . .

10020 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155855 AMBEDKAR Y A . .

10021 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155866 SREE VENKATESWARA Y A . .

10022 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155877 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA YA . .

10023 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155888 MARUTHI Y A . .
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10024 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155899 JANMA BHUMI Y A . .

10025 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155902 SREE VIJAYALAKSHI Y A . .

10026 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155913 MAHAMATHA GANDHI Y A . .

10027 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155924 SREE NETAJI Y A . .

10028 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155935 SREE OBULESU SWAMY Y A . .

10029 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155946 SRI MALLESWARI Y A . .

10030 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155957 SRI CHAITANY Y A . .

10031 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155968 SREE BHIRAVA SWAMY YA . .

10032 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155979 SREE YUVASAKTHI MS YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10033 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155980 SREE LAKSHMI MAHILA Y S . .

10034 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001155991 AMBEDKAR MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10035 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156008 SREE PADMAVTHI MAHILA YUVAGANA SANGAM .

10036 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156019 SREE LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIAT

10037 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156020 SREE LAKSHMI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10038 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156031 SREE SHIRIDI Y A . .

10039 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156042 SREE CHAMUNDESWARI M S YA . .

10040 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156053 SREE PARMATA YERRAMMA SWARMY YA . .

10041 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156064 N T R YA . .

10042 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156075 GANDHI YUVAGANA SANGAM . .

10043 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156086 LAKSHMI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10044 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156097 NELAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10045 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156100 SREE LAKSHMI YUVAGANA SANGAM . .

10046 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156122 SREE KOTAKOMBWARA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM

10047 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156155 SREE GANGAMMA SWAMY MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIA

10048 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156177 SIVA PARVATHI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10049 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156188 CHAITANYA GIRIGANA YUVAGANA SANGAM . .

10050 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156202 AMBEDKAR MAHILA YUBVATARA SANGAM . .

10051 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156213 RAMAKRISHNA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10052 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156224 SREE MALLIKARJUNA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10053 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156257 SARASWATHI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10054 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156268 SREE MADHAVA RAYULA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGA

10055 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156279 SAI VEERA BRAHMAN YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10056 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156280 SHIRIDI SAI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10057 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156291 MAMIKALA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10058 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156304 SAI YOUTH ASSOCITAION . .

10059 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156315 BHARATHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10060 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156326 SREE RAM YUVAGANA SANGAM . .

10061 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156337 ALLURI SEETHA RAMA RAJU YUVAJANA SANGAM

10062 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156348 SAI CHAITHANYA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10063 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156359 CHOWDESWARI MAHILA . .

10064 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156360 SREE KASI GANGHA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10065 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156382 DADA YUVAJANA . .

10066 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156393 SREE VENKATESWARA GROUP . .

10067 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156417 SREE VIVEKANANDHA YUVAGJANA SANGAM . .

10068 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156428 ALLURI GIRIGANA YUIVAJANA SANGAM . .

10069 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156439 SURESH CHANDRA BOX YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10070 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156440 MAHAKUNGADRI . .

10071 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156462 PRASANNA LAKSHMI PODUPU . .

10072 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156473 SREE POTTI SREERAMULU YUVAJANA SANGAM .

10073 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156484 SREE SARASVATHI MAHILA YUVAGANA SANGAM .

10074 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156495 SHIRIDI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10075 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156508 VENKATESWARA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10076 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156519 PEDDAMMA YEVANGERI SANGAM . .

10077 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156531 SREE SANGALAPPA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10078 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156542 JANSHIRANI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10079 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156564 SRI SHIRIDI SAI BABA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10080 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156575 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA YUVAJANA SANGAM

10081 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156586 BHAGATH SINGH YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10082 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156597 VENKATESWARA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10083 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156609 SATHYA SAI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10084 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156610 NARASIMHA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10085 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156621 NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10086 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156632 YELLAMMA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10087 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156654 JANSHI MAHILA SANGAM YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10088 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156665 SRI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10089 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156676 SREE VINAYAKA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10090 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156687 BABU YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10091 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156698 SHIRIDU SAI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10092 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156701 SRI SAI MINORITY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10093 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156712 ADARANA MAHILA MANDALI . .

10094 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156723 SRI ANJANEYA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10095 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156767 KASTURI BAI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10096 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156778 MANIKANTA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10097 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156789 SHIRIDI SAI BABA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10098 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156790 SARASWATHI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10099 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156803 SRI RAM YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10100 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156814 LAKSHMI GARMENTS GROUP . .

10101 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156825 RAJEEV YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10102 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156836 MITRA SANGAM . .

10103 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156847 JAFFAR ENGINEERING WORKS . .

10104 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156858 ADARSHA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10105 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156869 JEEVAN JYOTHI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .
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10106 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156870 NEW STAR BELDING HOUSE . .

10107 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156881 ASHA ENTERPRISES . .

10108 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156892 GANGADEVI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10109 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156905 SRI VENKATESWARA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10110 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156927 SRI SAI YUVAJANA SHAKTHI SANGAM . .

10111 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156938 SRI TEJA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

10112 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156949 KANAKADURGA LABOUR CONTRAS CO OP SOCIETY

10113 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156950 LAKSHMI PRASANNA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10114 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156972 SHIRIDI SAI BABA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10115 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156983 SRI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10116 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001156994 ADI SHEKTHI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10117 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157002 NALLAGONDEREYA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM .

10118 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157013 SAI KRUPA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10119 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157035 RAVI TEJA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10120 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157046 SRI CHAITHANYA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

10121 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157057 NAVODAYA MAHILA YUVASHEKTHI SANGAM . .

10122 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157068 SREE CHAITHANYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10123 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157115 BOMBAY CUT PIECE CLOTH CENTEL . .

10124 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157126 SRI SHABARI MODERA RICE MILL . .

10125 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157137 MAHALAKSHMI DAKRU GROUP . .

10126 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157148 SREE LAKSHMI DAKRU YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10127 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157159 SIVA SAI LETHA RUPPET SELF HELP GROUP .

10128 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157182 SRI GANGA LETHER RUPPET SELF HELP GROUP

10129 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157206 JYOTHI LEATHER PUPPET S H G . .

10130 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157217 ANJANEYA SWAMY LETHER PUPPET SELF HELP G

10131 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157239 SIVALEELA LETHER PUPPET SELF HELP GROUP

10132 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157273 SRI SUBRAMANYESWARA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCIAT

10133 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157284 SRI SAI CHAITHNYA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM .

10134 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157308 SAI WOOD WORKS . .

10135 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157331 SREE LAKSHMI LEATHER PUPPETS SELF HELP G

10136 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157342 SREE MANJUNATHA LEATHER RUPPET SELF HELP

10137 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157353 SREE PEDDAMMA SWAMY MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI S

10138 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157364 RAGAVENDRA YUVASAKTHI SANGAM . .

10139 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157375 SREEKULLAYA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10140 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157400 BHUVANESWARA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10141 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157411 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY Y A . .

10142 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157444 SATHYA SAI BABA C M E Y GROUP . .

10143 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157455 TIKKAIAH SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10144 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157466 SRI SAI SEVA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

10145 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157477 NIMMALAKUNTA LEATHER PUPPET MUTULLAY AID

10146 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157513 SREE VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10147 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157579 BABA DWACRA MAHILA SANGAM . .

10148 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157580 SREE AMBDEDKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10149 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157591 SREE VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10150 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157603 SRI KRISHNA SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10151 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157625 LAKSHMI PRASANNA DAKRA GROUP . .

10152 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157636 SREE NEELAKANTA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

10153 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157647 SREE PADMAVATHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

10154 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157658 SRI BALAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10155 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157669 SRI SAI RAM YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10156 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157670 SRI SAI BRAMAHANA SOCIETY . .

10157 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157705 SREE NARASIMHA SWAMY SAI BRAMHANA CO OP

10158 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157716 SREE MARUTHI SAI BRAMHANA CO OP SOCIETY

10159 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157727 PARTHY SAI NAYEE BRAMHIN CO OP SOCIETY .

10160 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157738 PRAGATHY YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10161 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157749 SREE SHIRIDI SAI BRAMHANA SOCIETY . .

10162 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157750 SARADA DWAKRA GROUP . .

10163 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157772 SREE SREENIVASA SAI BRAMHANA MAHILACO OP

10164 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157783 SREE SIVA SAI BRAMHANA SOCIETY . .

10165 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157818 VIGNESWARA DWAKRA GROUP . .

10166 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157829 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA DWCRA GROUP . .

10167 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157852 MASTHYA PARISRAMIKA SAHAKARA SANGAM . .

10168 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157863 SRI YESUNAMA RAJAKA MAHILA CO OP SOCIETY

10169 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157874 SRI SREENIVASA BASKET DWCRA GROUP . .

10170 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157910 VILLAGE DEVLOPMENT COMMITTEE . .

10171 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157921 VASI RAJU SESHAM RAJU V D C PRESIDENT .

10172 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157943 DIVYA SAI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10173 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157965 PRAKASH PUBLICATIONS . .

10174 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157976 VILLAGE LEVEL COMMITTEE . .

10175 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001157998 VILLAGE LEVEL COMMITTE . .

10176 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158006 GURRRLA PEMPAKA DHARLU SAHAKARA SANGAM .

10177 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158017 SREE PURAM KOTTALA PRIMARY SHEEP BREDDS

10178 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158028 VEPAKUNTA GURRELA PEPAMKA DARULA SAHAKAR

10179 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158040 SREE PEDDAIAH SWAMY GURRELA PEMPAKAM DAR

10180 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158051 VILLEGE LEVELA COMMITTEE GARUDAMPA . .

10181 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158062 V D S DARSINAMALA . .

10182 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158073 SARASWATHI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

10183 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158084 V L C PRESIDENT MUCHURAMI . .

10184 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158108 V D C PRESIDENT POTHULANAGE PALLI . .

10185 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158119 U K G LEADER KASABA TANK NELAKOTA . .

10186 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158131 V L C PRESIDENT MALLAKALVA . .

10187 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001158142 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA RITHU SEVA SANG
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10188 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158211 KANUMUKKALA FISHERMANCS . .

10189 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158266 NIMMALA KUNTTA LEATHER PUPPET SOCIETY. .

10190 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158313 SC AND ST HOUSE BUILDINGS . .

10191 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158379 NYAMADDALA WOMEN WELFARE CS . .

10192 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158551 A P STATE HOUSING CORPORATION . .

10193 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158562 CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE HOUSING COLONY CH

10194 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158573 SREE SREENIVASA GIRIJANA B I C S . .

10195 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158584 GANGA BHAVANI BAMBOO CS DHARMAVARAM . .

10196 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158754 SWARNA LAKSHMI . .

10197 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158878 LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA WASHERMAN CS . .

10198 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158890 SREE KATAMAIAH SWAMY WASHER MAN CO OP SO

10199 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158903 APPASWAMY WASHER MANCS . .

10200 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158914 CHENNA KESAVA SWAMY WASHER MANCS . .

10201 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159010 KUNTIMADDI WASHERMAN CO OP SOCIETY . .

10202 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159054 NIDIGALLU DOINT FORMING CO  OP SOCIETY .

10203 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159065 ELWARA MAMILLA PALLI SHEEP BREDRENCS . .

10204 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159087 POLEPALLI SHEEP SOCIETY . .

10205 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159098 PEDDIAH SWAMY SHAP BRESS KANAGANA PALLI.

10206 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159101 SREE SATYASAI SHEEP B CS KAMIREDDY PALLI

10207 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159112 THE CHIGECHERLA SHEEP G CS . .

10208 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159123 DARSINMALA SHEEP B CS . .

10209 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159134 SREE VENKATA SWAMY S B CS MEDAPURAM . .

10210 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159156 AKKAMMA GARI YADAVA SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP

10211 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159167 TEACHERES CO OP SOCIETY . .

10212 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159178 THE PYADINDDI RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

10213 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159189 MAMILLA PALLI RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

10214 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159203 PROPOSED RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY CHINTHALA

10215 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159214 KUNUTHURU SHEEP BREEDING . .

10216 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159225 SREE GANESH WASHERMAN CS CHENNE KOTHAPA.

10217 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159247 SREE SHIRIDI SAI BABA HARIGANA LEATHER W

10218 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159258 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY LEATHER WOR

10219 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159269 DHARMAVARAM NAYEE BRAMMIN CO OP SOCIETY

10220 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159292 SREE SAI HARIJANA LABOUR CONTRACT CO OP

10221 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159372 NADIMIGADDA PALLI CO OP SOCIETY . .

10222 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159532 HEALTH ORAGAINAGESTION AND PEOPLE EDUCAT

10223 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159565 SHANTHI SAI GURUKULA MUTUALLY AIDED CO O

10224 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159815 SREE SIVA SAI PSBC LTD GOTLURU . .

10225 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159826 SREE MANJUNATHASHEEP BEEDS SAHAKARA SAN.

10226 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159848 SREE DURGA FISHER MAHILA SANGAM . .

10227 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159859 SREE SHIRIDI SAI MAHILA FISHER SANGAM .

10228 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159871 SREE VALMIKI MAHILA FISHER SANGAM . .

10229 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159882 SREE ANJINEYA MAHILA FISHER SANGAM . .

10230 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159893 SREE VENKATESWARA MAHILA FISHER SANGAM .

10231 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159906 SREE MANI KANTA MAHILA FISHER SANGAM . .

10232 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159939 SREE OBILESU MAHILA FISHER SANGAM . .

10233 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159940 SREE NARASIMHA MAHILA FISHER SANGAM . .

10234 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159995 MASTYA PARISRAMIKA FISHER CO OP SOCIETY

10235 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160047 DURGAMMA BREEDS CO OP SOCIETY . .

10236 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160127 BHANUKOTA RAJU SHEEP REARING CO OP SOCIE

10237 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160138 SREE KRISHNA PRIMARY SHEEP BREEDERS CO O

10238 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160161 THE MUTHYALAMMA BRAMHIN CS . .

10239 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160183 RAMANJI PRASANNA WASHERMAN CS . .

10240 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160194 SREE VENKATESWARA WASHERMAN NYAMADDALA .

10241 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001255555 FISHERMEN COOP SOCIETY K NARAYANASWAMY

10242 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000678773 SRI RAVITEJA ENTERPRISES . .

10243 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000678795 SRI KRISHNA AGENCIES . .

10244 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000678808 SURESH ENTERPRISES . .

10245 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000678819 ROOPA ENTERPRISES . .

10246 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000678820 VARDHAN CONSTRUCTIONS . .

10247 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000678842 A.R. MARKETING . .

10248 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000678886 RAVI CHANDRA TRADERS . .

10249 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000679108 S.V.RESTAURENT AND BAR . .

10250 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000679120 PROGMENT TECHNOLOGIES . .

10251 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802000679131 SREENIVASA POWER & WATER DISTB. SOL. . .

10252 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802000679415 ANANTAPUR GOVT TEACHERS EMP. CS . .

10253 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802000679426 MG METALIC SPRINGS EXEC. STAFF ECS . .

10254 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802000679517 RENUKA YELLAMMA TRADER WORKS . .

10255 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000678648 P CHINNARAPPA .

10256 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000678659 P SURYA NARAYANA .

10257 SB INDIVIDUALS 802000678682 B ANIL KUMARI .

10258 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000722677 SUBRAMANYASWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10259 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000720501 VENKATARAMANANA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCIATION  .

10260 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000723284 G.S.P. G.COMPUTER YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10261 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000723320 SHIRIDI SAI BABA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10262 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000723896 MAHATHMA GANNDHI YUVA SHAKTHI .

10263 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000724200 THULASI YUVAJUNA SANGAM .

10264 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000724540 V.G.S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL .

10265 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000724629 VLC COMMITTEE . .

10266 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000724721 YERRITHATHA SWAMY YA . .

10267 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000724743 CHAITHANYA YS . .

10268 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000724765 SREENIVASA YA . .

10269 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000724787 CHANDRAKALA MAHILA Y S . .
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10270 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000720726 ERAOBULAIAH YUVAJUNA SANGAM .

10271 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000720851 MALLIKARJUNA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10272 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000720964 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCI .

10273 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000721129 SRI SARASWATHI YOUTH ASSOCAION .

10274 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000721185 SRI DURGA YUVAJUNA SANGAM .

10275 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000719755 VYBHAVA LAKSHMI MAHILA SWAYAM SAHAYAKA S .

10276 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802000719766 G.M. SHOGI ENGINEERS . .

10277 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802000811570 NALLAMMA BAMBOO WORKS CS . .

10278 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND  802000811387 ANANTAPUR ENGG. COLLEGE STORES LTD. . .

10279 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND  802000811401 B.K. SAMUDRAM B HIGH SCHOOL STORES . .

10280 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND  802000811445 ANANTAPUR BASIC TRAINING SCHOOL STORES .

10281 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND  802000811456 GOVT. ARTS COLLEGE EMP. STORES . .

10282 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND  802000811490 ANANTAPUR RICKSHAW PULLERS CS . .

10283 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND    802000811376 ITIKALAPALLI MILK SUPPLY CS . .

10284 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND    802000811581 SRI VENKATESWARA BAMBOO WORKS CS . .

10285 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND    802000811592 MAHENDRA BAMBOO WORKS CS . .

10286 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND    802000811637 THE MG METTALIC SPRINGS PVT. LTD. . .

10287 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725792 SRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA SWCPS . .

10288 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725883 SRI KOTA KONDA ANJANEYASWAMY CSHLCPS L T

10289 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725894 SRI ANJANEASWAMI RAJAKA CS . .

10290 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725907 SRI VARADANJANEYA SWAMI WASHER CS . .

10291 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000720931 SREE RAMAYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10292 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000720953 SRI MARUTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10293 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726081 SHEEP BREADER CO.OP SOC . .

10294 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726092 PRATHAMIKA SHEEP BREAD SC . .

10295 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726116 SRI ANTARANGAPPA SHEEP CS . .

10296 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726127 SHEEP BREEDER CS . .

10297 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726138 SHEEP BREEDER SOC . .

10298 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726149 SHEEP BREEDER CO.SC . .

10299 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726150 SHEEP BREEDER CO.SC . .

10300 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726172 PRATHAMIKA SHEEP CS . .

10301 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726183 LINGESWARA PRIMARY SHEEP CS . .

10302 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726207 PSD CO.SOC . .

10303 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726218 PRIMARY SHEEP CO.SOC . .

10304 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726229 PRIMARY SHEEP CO.SOC . .

10305 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726230 PRIMARY SHEEP CO.SOC . .

10306 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726263 SRI SAKHTHI RAJAKA CS . .

10307 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000721276 ARUNDATHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10308 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000721481 SRI RAMA MAHILA Y.A . .

10309 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000721866 SARADA  MAHILA SANGAM .

10310 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802000725725 ILAMMA RAJAKA SAHA.SANG . .

10311 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802000725736 PUCHALAPALLI SUNDARAIAH WASHER CS . .

10312 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802000720465 THIKKAIAHSWAMY YOUTH ASSOCATION .

10313 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY     802000725623 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA GRAPE GROWERS M.A CO O .

10314 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT  802000810076 R RAMANJANEYULU .

10315 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT  802000810087 B NARASIMHUDU .

10316 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001646650 EDDULAPALLI . .

10317 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671336 ALLURI SEETHA RAM RAJU .

10318 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001674144 ANANTAPUR SEDULE CAST CO OP SOCIETY . .

10319 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671392 BALAJI Y.A .

10320 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001674202 BRAMHANA PALLI SHEEP BREEDS CO  OP SOCIE

10321 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY   802001646649 KARIDI KONDA PACS . .

10322 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001674133 CHITRACHEDU JOINT FORMING CO OP SOCIETY

10323 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802001674166 CHITRAPALLI RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY LTD . .

10324 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802001674020 GOOTY BULLACK AND CO OP SOCIETY . .

10325 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802001673989 GOOTY S T WOMEN LABOUR CONTRACT CO OP S.

10326 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001700595 GOOTY TONGEDU ROLE BANK . .

10327 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802001646729 HANUMAN CO OP STRORES . .

10328 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671154 JAYALAKSHMI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10329 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802001674122 KADIREPALLI BULLOCK CARTS CO  OP SOCIETY

10330 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802001674086 KONA KONDLA WOMEN WELFARE CO  OP SOCIETY

10331 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY     802001673978 KOTHA PETA OIL SEEDS CO OP SOCIETY L T D

10332 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY     802001674213 LALITHA TARUNIMATUALLY AIDED CO OP SOCIE

10333 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY     802001674199 LIQUIDATION AND INDUSTIAL PROMOTION OFFI

10334 SB-CHQ-SHG    802001672862 MAHAMAD JEELAN MAHILA SANGAM . .

10335 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802001674280 MANDAL PARISHAD TEACHINGS NON TEACHING E

10336 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802001674064 MARUTHI NAI BRAMHANA CO OP SOCIETY . .

10337 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001645975 N GOVIDU .

10338 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671325 NATA RAJA .

10339 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671132 NOVADAYA Y.A .

10340 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001673571 P I A & B PAKKIRAPPA . .

10341 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001673559 P I A & G SUSEELAMMA . .

10342 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001673560 P I A & G.PULLANNA . .

10343 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001673548 P I A & S RAMESH . .

10344 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001674155 P KONDAPURAM MILK SUPPLY CO OP SOCIETY .

10345 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND    802001700584 PAMIDI CO OP. STORES . .

10346 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802001674111 PAMIDI WOMEN WELFARE CO  OP SOCIETY . .

10347 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY    802001646672 PENAKALA PADU VEERANNA PALLI JOINT FORMI

10348 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001646388 PRINCIPAL SRI SAI JUNIAR .

10349 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001646399 PRINCIPAL SRI SAI JUNIAR .

10350 SB-CHQ-SHG   802001673231 SAI GANESH GRAMIYKA SANGAM . .

10351 SB-CHQ-SHG   802001707115 SAROJINIDEVI MASTYA MITHRA SANGAM . .
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10352 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001700607 SOUTH RAILWAY EMPLOYES CO OP. SOCIETIES

10353 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001674268 SREE MARUTHI RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

10354 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001646457 SREE RANGA NATHA AGENCIES INDIAN OIL DEA

10355 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802001674257 SRI BALI KONDA RANGA SWAMY RAJAKA CO OP.

10356 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671303 SRI MARAKANDAYA Y.A .

10357 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001646402 SRI SAI CHARAN MAHILA MANDALI . .

10358 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001704181 SRI SAI WINES . .

10359 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802001646718 SRI SUDARSHANA SILK WEAVERS PRODUCTIONS

10360 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802001674097 SRI VANI BAMBOO BASKET MAKERS INDUSTRIAL

10361 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671278 SRI VENKATESWARA .

10362 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802001646638 SRIVANI BAMBOO BASKET MAKERS INDUSTRIES

10363 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671347 SWAMY VIEVEKANNDA .

10364 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671381 SWARYU VIVEKANANNDA .

10365 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY     802001674177 THE GOJJEPALLI ERUKULA BAMBOO BASKET WOR

10366 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802001646694 THE GOWTHAMI BHAGYALAKSHMI CS . .

10367 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671176 VIJAYA LAKSHMI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10368 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802001671289 ANJANEYA SWAMI .

10369 SB-CHQ-SHG 802001671813 BABA MAHILA SANGAM . .

10370 SB-CHQ-SHG 802001673184 GANESH MAHILA SANGAM . .

10371 SB-CHQ-SHG  802001672238 GOUSIY MAHILA SANGAM . .

10372 SB-CHQ-SHG 802001672385 GOWTHAM PURI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10373 SB-CHQ-SHG    802001673128 NAVAZ MAHILA SANGAM . .

10374 SB-CHQ-SHG    802001671664 SAI LEELA MAHILA SANGAM . .

10375 SB-CHQ-SHG    802001673106 SANDYA MAHILA SANGAM . .

10376 SB-CHQ-SHG   802001671563 SHIRIDI SAI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10377 SB-CHQ-SHG      802001672793 VANNUR MAHILA SANGAM . .

10378 SB-CHQ-SHG 802001671868 VISWABHARATHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10379 SB Institutions 802003138327 N GUNDLAPALLI WOMEN WELFER

10380 SB Institutions 802003138350 VETERNARY OFFICER GANGAVARA

10381 SB Institutions 802003138361 B D O KALYANDURG N R E P SC

10382 SB Institutions 802003138383 SREE RAGHAVENDRASWAMY TRUST

10383 SB Institutions 802003138394 BAR ASSOCIATION KALYANDURG

10384 SB Institutions 802003138418 SHEEP BREEDARS CO OP SOCIET

10385 SB Institutions 802003138429 BELUGUPPA LEATHER TANING FO

10386 SB Institutions 802003138452 KONAMPALLI OIL SHEEDS SOCIT

10387 SB Institutions 802003138565 GANGABHAVANI BAMBOO WARKARE

10388 SB Institutions 802003138633 BHRAMHASAMUDRAM SHEEP CO OP

10389 SB Institutions 802003138713 CHINTHARLA PALLI SHEEP BREE

10390 SB Institutions 802003138779 RANGAMMA CHERUVU NETI VINIY

10391 SB Institutions 802003138780 C BHAGATH SING YOUTH ASSOCI

10392 SB Institutions 802003138826 AZAD YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10393 SB Institutions 802003138859 SREE KARUNA YOUTH SANGAM .

10394 SB Institutions 802003138860 SREE SARASWATHI YOUTHI SANG

10395 SB Institutions 802003138871 SREE ALLIRI YOUTH ASSOCIATI

10396 SB Institutions 802003138882 JHANSE LAKSHMI BAI ASSOCIAT

10397 SB Institutions 802003138906 GRAMAADYUYA SANKETHIKA YUVA

10398 SB Institutions 802003138917 ADCC BANK EMPLOYEE UNION AN

10399 SB Institutions 802003138939 AKKAMAMBHA YOUTH ASSOCIATIO

10400 SB Institutions 802003138940 DOCTOR AMBETHKAR YOUTH ASSO

10401 SB Institutions 802003138951 SREE SATHYA SAI YOUTH ASSOC

10402 SB Institutions 802003138962 NETHAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10403 SB Institutions 802003138995 KANUKURU NAVACHAITHNYA YOUT

10404 SB Institutions 802003139002 GURISIDU YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10405 SB Institutions 802003139013 SHANTHI YOUTH ASSICIATION .

10406 SB Institutions 802003139024 NEHRU YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10407 SB Institutions 802003139035 SEVALAL YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10408 SB Institutions 802003139046 KRANTHI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCI

10409 SB Institutions 802003139068 LOKSHATHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10410 SB Institutions 802003139079 AMBEDKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10411 SB Institutions 802003139091 NETHAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10412 SB Institutions 802003139115 AMBETHKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10413 SB Institutions 802003139126 GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10414 SB Institutions 802003139137 RAJEEV GANDHI YUVAJANA SEVA

10415 SB Institutions 802003139148 BHAVANI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCI

10416 SB Institutions 802003139193 POTTI SREERAMULU YOUTH ASSO

10417 SB Institutions 802003139217 ANURADHA CONSTROCATION . .

10418 SB Institutions 802003139239 THIPPE RUDRA SWAMY YOUTH AS

10419 SB Institutions 802003139240 DOCTOR AMBETHKAR YOUTH ASSO

10420 SB Institutions 802003139262 SARPANCH GRAMA PANCHAYETHI

10421 SB Institutions 802003139273 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI . .

10422 SB Institutions 802003139284 SARPANCH GRAMAPANCHAYRTHI E

10423 SB Institutions 802003139295 GRAMA PANCHAYETHI AND EXTEN

10424 SB Institutions 802003139308 GRAMAPANCHAYRTHI SARPANCH A

10425 SB Institutions 802003139319 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10426 SB Institutions 802003139320 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10427 SB Institutions 802003139331 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10428 SB Institutions 802003139342 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10429 SB Institutions 802003139353 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10430 SB Institutions 802003139364 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10431 SB Institutions 802003139375 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10432 SB Institutions 802003139386 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10433 SB Institutions 802003139397 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A
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10434 SB Institutions 802003139400 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10435 SB Institutions 802003139411 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10436 SB Institutions 802003139422 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10437 SB Institutions 802003139433 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10438 SB Institutions 802003139444 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10439 SB Institutions 802003139455 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10440 SB Institutions 802003139466 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10441 SB Institutions 802003139477 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10442 SB Institutions 802003139488 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10443 SB Institutions 802003139499 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10444 SB Institutions 802003139502 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10445 SB Institutions 802003139513 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10446 SB Institutions 802003139524 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10447 SB Institutions 802003139535 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10448 SB Institutions 802003139546 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10449 SB Institutions 802003139557 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10450 SB Institutions 802003139568 MALLESWARY BESTHA GANGAPUTH

10451 SB Institutions 802003139579 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10452 SB Institutions 802003139580 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10453 SB Institutions 802003139591 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10454 SB Institutions 802003139603 SREE LAKSHMI YOUTH ASSOCIAT

10455 SB Institutions 802003139625 USHODAYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10456 SB Institutions 802003139636 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10457 SB Institutions 802003139647 AMBEDKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10458 SB Institutions 802003139658 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10459 SB Institutions 802003139669 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10460 SB Institutions 802003139681 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10461 SB Institutions 802003139705 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10462 SB Institutions 802003139716 SCHOOL COMMITY (EDUCATION)

10463 SB Institutions 802003139727 INDIRA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10464 SB Institutions 802003139738 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10465 SB Institutions 802003139750 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10466 SB Institutions 802003139874 PALAVAI CHERUVU SAGUNETI SA

10467 SB Institutions 802003139896 MALASWAMY CHERUVU SAGUNETI

10468 SB Institutions 802003140846 LALITHAMBA S H G . .

10469 SB Institutions 802003141023 MANJUNATHA RAYTHU MITHRA SA

10470 SB Institutions 802003141045 SREE SAI RAITHU MITHRA SANG

10471 SB Institutions 802003141089 ACHARYA RANGA RAITHU MITHRA

10472 SB Institutions 802003141090 M.P.D.O MUDIGAL . .

10473 SB Institutions 802003141103 SREE SIDDESWARA RAITHU MITH

10474 SB Institutions 802003141158 SREE BALAJI RAITHU MITHRA .

10475 SB Institutions 802003141294 JYOTHI S H G . .

10476 SB Institutions 802003141329 SREE CHAITHANYA RAITHU MITH

10477 SB Institutions 802003141748 CONTINUING EDUCATION CENTER

10478 SB Institutions 802003141760 CONTINUING EDUCATION CENTER

10479 SB Institutions 802003141782 NIRANTHARA VIDHYA KENDRAM K

10480 SB Institutions 802003141793 CONTINUING EDUCATION CENTER

10481 SB Institutions 802003141839 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10482 SB Institutions 802003141851 SWARNANDRA YOUTH ASSOCIATIO

10483 SB Institutions 802003141873 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10484 SB Institutions 802003141884 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10485 SB Institutions 802003141895 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10486 SB Institutions 802003141919 SREE ALLURISEETHA RAMARAJU

10487 SB Institutions 802003142016 SARASWATHI S H G . .

10488 SB Institutions 802003142027 NARAVARI RYTHUMITHRA SANGAM

10489 SB Institutions 802003142038 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10490 SB Institutions 802003142072 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10491 SB Institutions 802003142129 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10492 SB Institutions 802003142130 CONTINUING EDUCATIONAL CENT

10493 SB Institutions 802003142152 GOUSIYA MAHEELA SANGAM . .

10494 SB Institutions 802003142210 CONTINUING EDUCATION CENTER

10495 SB Institutions 802003142298 M A CHOWDARY A E E M D T .

10496 SB Institutions 802003142301 M A CHOWDARY A.EE M.D.T KAL

10497 SB Institutions 802003142323 WEAVER WELFARE SOCITEY . .

10498 SB Institutions 802003142334 M A CHOWDARY A E E M D T .

10499 SB INDIVIDUAL 802003142356 M A CHOWDARY . .

10500 SB Institutions 802003142367 MADURAMEENAKSHI MAHEELA SAN

10501 SB Institutions 802003142425 SAI NAYEE BRAMHANA CO OP SO

10502 SB INDIVIDUAL 802003142436 MOHAN VIJAYA KUMAR . .

10503 SB Institutions 802003142447 CONTINUING EDUCATION CENTER

10504 SB Institutions 802003142458 CONTINUING EDUCATION CENTER

10505 SB Institutions 802003142470 BHUVANESWARY MAHEELA SANGAM

10506 SB Institutions 802003142481 SREE AYYAPPA SWAMY SEVA SAN

10507 SB Institutions 802003142538 ASST DIRECTOR OF AGRICULTUR

10508 SB Institutions 802003142572 PIA DDP/ADA . .

10509 SB Institutions 802003142617 MADIVALA MAHALAXMI SANGAM .

10510 SB Institutions 802003142651 SREE LAKSHMI NAYE BRAMHANA

10511 SB Institutions 802003142695 OFFICER IN CHARGE W U A BRA

10512 SB Institutions 802003142708 SHEEP BEEDERS CO OP SOCIETY

10513 SB Institutions 802003142719 SHERIDI SAI MAHILA SANGAM .

10514 SB Institutions 802003142720 SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIET

10515 SB Institutions 802003142742 SHEEP BREEDES CO OP SOCIETY
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10516 SB Institutions 802003142800 GANGAVARAM CHERUVU NETIVINI

10517 SB Institutions 802003142811 BAIRASAMUDRAM WATER USERS A

10518 SB Institutions 802003142822 WATER WSESS ASSOCIATION YAT

10519 SB Institutions 802003142833 JEEDI PALLI W U A . .

10520 SB Institutions 802003142844 WATER SHED OBULAPURAM . .

10521 SB Institutions 802003142866 WATER SHED SEEBAI . .

10522 SB Institutions 802003142888 SREE RAMA SAI ROAD LINES .

10523 SB Institutions 802003142902 WATER SHED M A CHOWDARY PAL

10524 SB Institutions 802003142913 M ACHOWDARY WATER SHED YEER

10525 SB Institutions 802003142991 WATER SHED MAKODIKI . .

10526 SB Institutions 802003143008 P I A ASST. DIRECTOR OF AGR

10527 SB Institutions 802003143019 P I A ASST. DIRECTOR OF AGR

10528 SB Institutions 802003143020 P I A ASST. DIRECTOR OF AGR

10529 SB Institutions 802003143075 WATERSHED PILLALA PALLI . .

10530 SB Institutions 802003143100 P I A ASST. DIRECTOR OF AGR

10531 SB Institutions 802003143111 WATER SHED YARRAMPALLI . .

10532 SB Institutions 802003143122 MANDAL REVENUE OFFICER . .

10533 SB Institutions 802003143133 MANDALA REVENVU OFFICER . .

10534 SB Institutions 802003143144 W D T ENGINERING BRAMHASAMU

10535 SB Institutions 802003143199 W D T KALUVAPALLI . .

10536 SB INDIVIDUAL 802003143202 B KATAPPA . .

10537 SB Institutions 802003143213 W D T GOLLA . .

10538 SB Institutions 802003143224 M D T GOLLA . .

10539 SB Institutions 802003143246 W D T GOLLA , M D T KALYAND

10540 SB Institutions 802003143268 MANASA MANDALA SAMYKHYA . .

10541 SB Institutions 802003143279 W D T MAKODIKI . .

10542 SB Institutions 802003143304 W D T KONAPURAM . .

10543 SB Institutions 802003143315 W D T . .

10544 SB Institutions 802003143326 W D T . .

10545 SB Institutions 802003143337 W D T . .

10546 SB Institutions 802003143348 W D T . .

10547 SB Institutions 802003143359 W D T . .

10548 SB Institutions 802003143360 W D T . .

10549 SB Institutions 802003143371 W D T . .

10550 SB Institutions 802003143393 W D T . .

10551 SB Institutions 802003143406 W D T . .

10552 SB Institutions 802003143417 W D T . .

10553 SB Institutions 802003143428 W D T . .

10554 SB Institutions 802003143439 W D T . .

10555 SB Institutions 802003143440 W D T . .

10556 SB Institutions 802003143462 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10557 SB Institutions 802003143473 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10558 SB Institutions 802003143495 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10559 SB Institutions 802003143519 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10560 SB Institutions 802003143553 W D T RAMASAGRAM . .

10561 SB Institutions 802003143564 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10562 SB Institutions 802003143575 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10563 SB Institutions 802003143586 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10564 SB Institutions 802003143597 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10565 SB Institutions 802003143621 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10566 SB Institutions 802003143654 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10567 SB Institutions 802003143687 MAHILA SANGAM . .

10568 SB Institutions 802003143701 J S S SWAYAM SAHAYAKA SANGA

10569 SB Institutions 802003143745 INDHIRA PRABHA APCLDP RIDF

10570 SB Institutions 802003143756 SRI VENKATESWARA WAINES BRA

10571 SB Institutions 802003143767 J S S AKSHARA SWAYAM SAHAKA

10572 SB Institutions 802003143778 J S S AKSHARA SWAYAM SAHAYA

10573 SB Institutions 802003143803 J S S AKSHARA SWAYAM SAHAKA

10574 SB Institutions 802003143836 WATER SHED DEVALOPMENT FOUN

10575 SB Institutions 802003143905 M D T KONAMPALLI WATER SHED

10576 SB Institutions 802003143916 W D T GONCHIREDDY PALLI . .

10577 SB Institutions 802003143927 W D T BRAHMASAMUDRAM . .

10578 SB Institutions 802003144852 BESTHARAPALLI SHEEP BREEDS

10579 SB Institutions 802003144987 PRIYADARSHINI YOUTH ASSOCIA

10580 SB Institutions 802003144998 BANJARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10581 SB Institutions 802003145017 CHITHANYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10582 SB Institutions 802003145039 NADHAMURITHARAKA YOUTH ASSO

10583 SB Institutions 802003145062 M P ELEMENTRY SCHOOL . .

10584 SB Institutions 802003145073 KINNERA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10585 SB Institutions 802003145482 ADIGANIPALLI OILSHEEDS CO O

10586 SB Institutions 802003145506 MANDAL REVENUE OFFICER . .

10587 SB INDIVIDUAL 802003145663 A GOVINDHA RAO PI A/AO .

10588 SB Institutions 802003145685 A P B R O S P N R COLLEGE .

10589 SB Institutions 802003145721 B D O KALYANDURG . .

10590 SB Institutions 802003145732 WATER USERS ASSOCIATON . .

10591 SB Institutions 802003145743 SHEEP BEEDERS CO OP SOCIETY

10592 SB Institutions 802003145754 HARSHITHA MAHILA SANGAM . .

10593 SB INDIVIDUAL 802003145776 A GOVINDA RAO PERSONAL INCH

10594 SB Institutions 802003145787 WATER USERS ASSOCIATION . .

10595 SB Institutions 802003145798 W D T . .

10596 SB Institutions 802003145845 SREE MARUTHI MAHILA YUVAJAN

10597 SB Institutions 802003145856 GANGAVARAM BAMBOO WORKERS C
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10598 SB Institutions 802003145878 M I TANK MULAKEDU . .

10599 SB Institutions 802003139909 SAI LEELA MAHILA SANGAM KAM

10600 SB Institutions 802003139954 SREE MARIYAMMA S H G BELUGU

10601 SB Institutions 802003140007 MYLARA SWAMY S.H.G CHAPIRI

10602 SB Institutions 802003140018 PEDDAMMA GUDI S.H.G . .

10603 SB Institutions 802003140029 NARASIMHA SWAMY S.H.G . .

10604 SB Institutions 802003140030 MUTHYALAMMA SWAMY S.H.G . .

10605 SB Institutions 802003140041 SAVITHRI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10606 SB Institutions 802003140052 SARADHA MAHILA SANGAM . .

10607 SB Institutions 802003140063 LAKSHMI MAHEELA SANGAM . .

10608 SB Institutions 802003140074 JAYASREE MAHILA SANGAM . .

10609 SB Institutions 802003140085 JAGADHAMBA MAHILA SANGAM .

10610 SB Institutions 802003140132 PRASANTHI S H G . .

10611 SB Institutions 802003140143 GEETHA MAHILA S H G . .

10612 SB Institutions 802003140154 MADHAVI MAHILA S H G KALYAN

10613 SB Institutions 802003140267 VIJAYALAXMI MAHILA SWAYAM S

10614 SB Institutions 802003140278 DONATHIMMARAYA MAHILA SWAYA

10615 SB Institutions 802003140325 ANJILI MAHEELA SANGAM . .

10616 SB Institutions 802003140358 SREE SILA SELF HELF GROUP .

10617 SB Institutions 802003140461 RENUKA SELF HELP GROUP MARE

10618 SB Institutions 802003140483 MAREMMA MAHILA SANGAM (VASU

10619 SB Institutions 802003140697 SREE SARASWATHI SELF HELP G

10620 SB Institutions 802003140711 PRIYANKA S H G . .

10621 SB Institutions 802003140879 VELUGU JYOTHI S H G . .

10622 SB Institutions 802003142174 CHANDRODHAIAH GRAMA SAMYKYA

10623 SB Institutions 802003142935 HRUDAYANJALI MAHILA SANGAM

10624 SB Institutions 802003144342 MAHALAXMI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10625 SB Institutions 802003144400 KOYENATH MAHILA SANGAM . .

10626 SB Institutions 802003138270 SHEEP GROWERS CO OP SOCIETY

10627 SB Institutions 802003138281 SHEEP GROWRS CO OP SOCIETY

10628 SB Institutions 802003138292 SREE KRISHNA SHEEP CO OP SO

10629 SB Institutions 802003138305 PRESIDENT SHEEP BREESD SAHA

10630 SB Institutions 802003138587 PALAVAI SHEEP BREEDERS CO

10631 SB Institutions 802003138598 WASHAR MAN KLG . .

10632 SB Institutions 802003138611 GARUDAPURAM SHEEP BREEDS CO

10633 SB Institutions 802003138622 THIMMASAMUDRAM SHEEP BREEDS

10634 SB Institutions 802003138677 POLEPALLI SHEEP CO OP SOCIT

10635 SB Institutions 802003138688 YELLACHINTHALA SHEEP BREEDA

10636 SB Institutions 802003138699 VEPALAPARTHY SHEEP CO OP SO

10637 SB Institutions 802003138702 SREE NEELAKANTESWARA SWAMY

10638 SB Institutions 802003138735 MULAKALEDU SHEEP BREEDS CO

10639 SB Institutions 802003138746 KAIREVU SHEEP BREEDS CO

10640 SB Institutions 802003138757 LAXMAMPALLI SHEEP BREEDS CO

10641 SB Institutions 802003138804 SREE RAM YOUTH ASSOCIATON .

10642 SB Institutions 802003139251 SARPANCH G P KALVAPALLI . .

10643 SB Institutions 802003139692 SPECIAL OFFICER GRAMA PANCH

10644 SB Institutions 802003139761 SHIRIDI SAI MAHILA YOUTH AS

10645 SB Institutions 802003139772 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10646 SB Institutions 802003139783 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10647 SB Institutions 802003139794 THE GIRIJANA LABAR CONTRACT

10648 SB Institutions 802003139807 MULAKALEDU CHERUVU SAGUNEET

10649 SB Institutions 802003139818 GRAMAPANCHAYETHI SARPANCH A

10650 SB Institutions 802003139829 SARASWATHI BAI YOUTH ASSOCI

10651 SB Institutions 802003139830 ADERSHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

10652 SB Institutions 802003139841 RAJIVA GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCIA

10653 SB Institutions 802003139852 ANJINEYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10654 SB Institutions 802003139863 VIVEKANDA YOUTH ASSOCIATION

10655 SB Institutions 802003139910 THALUKA BRAMHANA SEVA SAMIT

10656 SB Institutions 802003139921 SREE SREE SANKARA SEVA SAMI

10657 SB Institutions 802003140096 KALYANI LABOUR CONTRACT CO

10658 SB Institutions 802003140121 SURYA TEJA CONSTRUCTOIN . .

10659 SB Institutions 802003140165 PRAGATHI GRAMENABIVRUDDI SA

10660 SB Institutions 802003140212 CHERUVU AYAKATTA DURGA SANG

10661 SB Institutions 802003140223 VANKA NIYAR TYANK . .

10662 SB Institutions 802003140303 BHYRAVANITHIPPA W U A . .

10663 SB Institutions 802003140596 ANU ADDS KALYANDURG . .

10664 SB Institutions 802003140788 SREE SARASWATHI YOUTH ASSOC

10665 SB Institutions 802003140835 M P D O KALYANDURG . .

10666 SB Institutions 802003140891 SAROJINI SELF HELP GROUP .

10667 SB Institutions 802003140915 KAVERI SELF HELP GROUG . .

10668 SB Institutions 802003141056 NEHRU VIKALANGULA SANGAM .

10669 SB Institutions 802003141067 HANUMAN MAHEELA SANGAM . .

10670 SB Institutions 802003141136 MANJUNATHA RYTHUMITHRA . .

10671 SB Institutions 802003141170 SREE NANJUNDESWARA RYTHU SA

10672 SB Institutions 802003141205 AMBEDKAR RAITHU MITHRA SANG

10673 SB Institutions 802003141249 M.E.O SEETTUR SCHOOL EDUCAT

10674 SB Institutions 802003141261 MASTHYA SAHAKARA SANGAM . .

10675 SB Institutions 802003141272 SREE RAMANJINEYULU MITHRA S

10676 SB Institutions 802003141307 SREE BHUDEVI RYTHUMITHRA SA

10677 SB Institutions 802003141318 GANDHI RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM

10678 SB Institutions 802003141330 SREE MALIKARJUNA SWAMY RYTH

10679 SB Institutions 802003141409 SRIKRISHNA RYTHUMITHRA SANG
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10680 SB Institutions 802003141410 SREE ANJINEYA SWAMY YOUTH A

10681 SB Institutions 802003141421 SREE VEERANJINEYA RYTHU MIT

10682 SB Institutions 802003141443 SREE JAYALAKSHMI RYTHUMITHR

10683 SB Institutions 802003141454 SREE GADHI LINGESWARA RYTHU

10684 SB Institutions 802003141465 SREE GANESH RAITHU MITHRA S

10685 SB Institutions 802003141476 GANDHIJI RYTHU MITHRA SANGA

10686 SB Institutions 802003141487 CONTINUNING EDUCATION CENTE

10687 SB Institutions 802003141498 VEERANJINEYA RYTHUMITHRA SA

10688 SB Institutions 802003141501 SREE THIPPERUDRA SWAMY RYTH

10689 SB Institutions 802003141512 ESWARA RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM

10690 SB Institutions 802003141545 C E C HEAD MASTER M P U P S

10691 SB Institutions 802003141556 JAI HANUMAN RYTHUMITHRA . .

10692 SB Institutions 802003141578 SREE SRINIVASA RYTHU MITHRA

10693 SB Institutions 802003141589 HEAD MASTER M P U P SCHOOL

10694 SB Institutions 802003141602 CONTINUING EDUCATION CENTER

10695 SB Institutions 802003141613 C E C HEAD MASTER KALYANDUR

10696 SB Institutions 802003141624 C E C NIRAMTHARA VIDYA KEND

10697 SB Institutions 802003141646 NIRANTHARA VIDYA KENDRAM .

10698 SB Institutions 802003141668 C E C GARUDAPURAM . .

10699 SB Institutions 802003141679 M P PRIMARY SCHOOL . .

10700 SB Institutions 802003141680 C E C CHAPIRI . .

10701 SB Institutions 802003141691 HEAD MASTER M P U P SCHOOL

10702 SB Institutions 802003141704 M P P SCHOOL . .

10703 SB Institutions 802003141715 C E C M P U P SCHOOL SEERPI

10704 SB Institutions 802003141726 C E C SCHOOL GANGAVARAM . .

10705 SB Institutions 802003141759 M P U P SCHOOL . .

10706 SB Institutions 802003141771 C E C GUBANAPALLI . .

10707 SB Institutions 802003141806 C E C KODIPALLI . .

10708 SB Institutions 802003141840 C E C SUGEPALLI . .

10709 SB Institutions 802003141908 C E C NIRANTHARA VIDYA HULI

10710 SB Institutions 802003141920 N C E C V VADDECOLONY . .

10711 SB Institutions 802003142049 NIRANTHARA VIDYA KENRAM . .

10712 SB Institutions 802003142050 CONTINING EDUCATION CENTER

10713 SB Institutions 802003142083 C E C CSHOOL KAMAKKAPALLI .

10714 SB Institutions 802003142094 C E C SCHOOL DASAMPALLI . .

10715 SB Institutions 802003142107 C E C NIRANTHARA VIDYA SAMS

10716 SB Institutions 802003142118 C E C BOYALAPALLI . .

10717 SB Institutions 802003142141 C E C SEERPI MPUP SCHOOL .

10718 SB Institutions 802003142243 C E C Y KONDAPURAM . .

10719 SB Institutions 802003142583 C E C KADARAKUNTA . .

10720 SB Institutions 802003142786 AMMA GARI CHERUVU WATER USE

10721 SB Institutions 802003143042 W D T . .

10722 SB Institutions 802003143531 SREEDEVI S H G . .

10723 SB Institutions 802003143643 SREE SAI RAM SELF HELF SANG

10724 SB Institutions 802003143676 E C W P RIDF JEEDIPALLI .

10725 SB Institutions 802003143734 INDIRA PRABHA . .

10726 SB Institutions 802003143938 W D F NAGIREDDIPALLI . .

10727 SB Institutions 802003143949 W D F M N HALLI . .

10728 SB Institutions 802003143950 W D F PILLALA PALLI . .

10729 SB Institutions 802003144262 INDIRA PRABHA W D T . .

10730 SB Institutions 802003144375 M P U P SCHOOL . .

10731 SB Institutions 802003144433 C E C SCHOOL GANGAVARAM . .

10732 SB Institutions 802003144444 MAHALAXMI JEEVANOPADULA SAN

10733 SB Institutions 802003144455 APARANJI JEEVANOPADULA SANG

10734 SB Institutions 802003144466 SNAHALATHA JEEVANOPADULA SA

10735 SB Institutions 802003145142 SREE SAROJANI NAIDU YOUTH A

10736 SB Institutions 802003145175 SREE ANJINEYA SWAMY YOUTH A

10737 SB Institutions 802003145222 SREE SAI RAM MAHEELA SANGAM

10738 SB Institutions 802003145244 W D T . .

10739 SB Institutions 802003145255 P I A M A O THEETAKAL . .

10740 SB Institutions 802003145302 W D T . .

10741 SB Institutions 802003145313 WDT M.N. HALLI . .

10742 SB Institutions 802003145335 WDT NAGIREDDY PALLI . .

10743 SB Institutions 802003145346 W D T PILLA PALLI WATER SHE

10744 SB Institutions 802003145448 LAKSHMI DEVI JEEVANOPADI SA

10745 SB Institutions 802003145471 SREE SAI RAITHU MITRA . .

10746 SB Institutions 802003145493 MAHALAKSHMI MAHEELA SANGAM

10747 SB Institutions 802003145517 SHEEP GROWERS CO OP SOCIETY

10748 SB Institutions 802003145528 C E C NIRANTHARA VIDYA MALL

10749 SB Institutions 802003145551 SHEEP BREEDES CO OP SOCIETY

10750 SB Institutions 802003145618 SHEEPS SANGAM . .

10751 SB Institutions 802003145630 SHEEPS PEMPAKAMDARLA SAHAKA

10752 SB Institutions 802003145652 SREE REVANA SEDDESWARA KARU

10753 SB Institutions 802003145696 MAYURI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10754 SB Institutions 802003145710 GRAMA SARPANCH THUMAKUNTA .

10755 SB Institutions 802003145765 WATERSHED PILLALA PALLI . .

10756 SB Institutions 802003145823 MAHATMA GANDHI MAHILA SANGA

10757 SB Institutions 802003145867 C E C M KOTHUR . .

10758 SB Institutions 802003139943 SREE LAKSHMI MAHEELA SANGAM

10759 SB Institutions 802003139965 BUVANESWARI MAHEELA SANGAM

10760 SB Institutions 802003140109 SREE LAKSHMI MAHEELA SANGAM

10761 SB Institutions 802003140653 HANUMAN MAHEELA SANGAM . .
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10762 SB Institutions 802003140686 MANJUNATHA S H G . .

10763 SB Institutions 802003140766 SREE VENKATESWARA S H G . .

10764 SB Institutions 802003140802 MUBHARAK S H G . .

10765 SB Institutions 802003140880 SUNKALAMMA MAHEELA SANGAM .

10766 SB Institutions 802003141942 JYOTHI GRAMEENA MAHILA SANG

10767 SB Institutions 802003141964 ANANTHALAKSHMI MAHEELA SANG

10768 SB Institutions 802003142505 MAHALAKSHMI MAHEELA SANGAM

10769 SB Institutions 802003144240 SREE CHAMUNDESWARY MAHILA S

10770 SB Institutions 802003144364 SREE CHARITHA MAHILA SANGAM

10771 SB Institutions 802003144535 SREE DHOWRAKA MAYEE MAHILA

10772 SB Institutions 802003144546 SAI BABA MAHEELA SANGAM . .

10773 SB Institutions 802003144557 SREE SARASWATHI MAHEELA SAN

10774 SB Institutions 802003138407 SREE BHAVANI SANKAR TEMPLE

10775 SB Institutions 802003138430 FHISHER MAN CO OP SOCIETY .

10776 SB Institutions 802003138600 EASTKODI PALLI SHEEP BREEDS

10777 SB Institutions 802003140937 SREE SADGURU ANWAR BABA . .

10778 SB Institutions 802003141012 SATHYA SAI MAHEELA SANGAM .

10779 SB Institutions 802003141432 SCHOOL EDUCATION CONITTES .

10780 SB Institutions 802003141534 PRAGATHI M S . .

10781 SB Institutions 802003141590 PRIYANKA MAHEELA SANGAM . .

10782 SB Institutions 802003142403 SAI NAYEE BRAMHANA CO OP SO

10783 SB Institutions 802003142561 VELANGINI S H G KALYANDURG

10784 SB Institutions 802003142606 MADVALA MHADHAVI SANGAM . .

10785 SB Institutions 802003143053 W D T . .

10786 SB Institutions 802003143064 W D T . .

10787 SB Institutions 802003143155 VILLAGE OFFICER SERCULTER .

10788 SB Institutions 802003143382 C I G LEADER . .

10789 SB Institutions 802003143609 SREE KRISHNA MAHEELA SANGAM

10790 SB Institutions 802003143870 KRISHNA RYTHU MITHRA GROUP

10791 SB Institutions 802003143892 KALYANI VIKAS VALENTARY VAH

10792 SB Institutions 802003143961 W D F BOCHUPALLI . .

10793 SB Institutions 802003143972 W D F CHINTHRLAPALLI .

10794 SB Institutions 802003143983 W D F THEETAKAL .

10795 SB Institutions 802003143994 W D F WATER SHED .

10796 SB Institutions 802003144002 W D T KONAMPALLI . .

10797 SB Institutions 802003144013 W D T ENGINEERING . .

10798 SB Institutions 802003144024 W D T JEEDIPALLI . .

10799 SB Institutions 802003144035 W D T ZEEDIPALLI . .

10800 SB Institutions 802003144046 W D T JEEDIPALLI . .

10801 SB Institutions 802003144057 W D T ENGINEER . .

10802 SB Institutions 802003144068 W D T ENGINEERING KALYANDUR

10803 SB Institutions 802003144079 W D T JEEDIPALLI ENGINEER .

10804 SB Institutions 802003144080 W D T . .

10805 SB Institutions 802003144091 W D T . .

10806 SB Institutions 802003144115 W D T . .

10807 SB Institutions 802003144217 W D F ERADIKARA . .

10808 SB Institutions 802003144568 GEETHA ENTER PRISASE . .

10809 SB Institutions 802003144625 KAMAKKALA PALLI WATER SHED

10810 SB Institutions 802003144636 DEVI GRAMYKYA SANGAM . .

10811 SB Institutions 802003144647 DEVI GRAMYKYA SANGAM . .

10812 SB Institutions 802003144658 HEAD MASTER GOVT HIGH SCHOO

10813 SB Institutions 802003144681 SREE SWAMY AYYAPPA SEVA SAN

10814 SB Institutions 802003144692 RADHA SWAMY MAHEELA SANGAM

10815 SB Institutions 802003144705 THULASI MAHEELA SANGAM . .

10816 SB Institutions 802003144716 NANDHINI MAHEELA SANGAM .

10817 SB Institutions 802003144727 REKHA MAHEELA SANGAM .

10818 SB Institutions 802003144761 PRABHU PRIMARY SHEEP BREEDS

10819 SB Institutions 802003144830 GUBANA PALLI . .

10820 SB Institutions 802003145200 SARASWATHI MAHEELA SANGAM .

10821 SB Institutions 802003145357 WATER SHED BHRAMHASAMUDRAM

10822 SB Institutions 802003145379 MANASA MANDALI SAMIKAYA SAN

10823 SB Institutions 802003145380 ASST PROJECT DIRECTOR DWMA

10824 SB Institutions 802003145404 RAJAJI INDRASTIAL TRANING C

10825 SB Institutions 802003145415 AP.C.L.DP . .

10826 SB Institutions 802003145426 CONSUMARS CLUB T NARAYANA M

10827 SB Institutions 802003145437 RAMAJEEVANOPADHA SANGAM . .

10828 SB Institutions 802003145584 G RAJAGOPAL P H NARAS K C G

10829 SB Institutions 802003145834 DADA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

10830 SB Institutions 802003165328 VENKATARAMI REDDY BUCHIRIRE

10831 SB Institutions 802003138644 S KONAPURAM SHEEP BREEDS CO

10832 SB Institutions 802003138655 GUNDIGANIPALLI SHEEP BREEDS

10833 SB Institutions 802003138666 NAGIREDDY PALLI SHEEP BREED

10834 SB Institutions 802003141657 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAM

10835 SB Institutions 802003141737 C E C NARASAPURAM HEAD MAST

10836 SB Institutions 802003142764 A GOVINDARAO PACS . .

10837 SB Institutions 802003142855 WATER SHEDN IDUKALLU . .

10838 SB Institutions 802003143097 P I A ASST. DIRECTOR OF AGR

10839 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390943 P I A USER GROUP . .

10840 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392486 G KAVIYALLU V L C . .

10841 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387920 CONTINUATION EDUCATION CENTRE . .

10842 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386733 MAHALAKSHMI MS . .

10843 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391969 WATER & SANITATION COMMITTEE . .
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10844 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386948 SHIRIDI SAI RMG . .

10845 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003395895 BEERALINGESWARA CWCS (ICDP) . .

10846 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386052 SWATHI M M . .

10847 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386074 SRI INDIRAGANDHI . .

10848 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386096 SRI LAKSHMI M S . .

10849 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395567 SRI THULASI M S . .

10850 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394176 MEO H M . .

10851 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386143 SRI DEVI M S . .

10852 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387385 ANTHYA VELLAGEN CENTRE . .

10853 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386234 TULASI M S . .

10854 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386256 ANJINEYA SWAMY SRATHI . .

10855 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389745 W D T PIA USER GROUP LEADER . .

10856 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388731 PIA USER GROUP . .

10857 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386427 PIA USER GROUP . .

10858 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386370 PIA USER GROUP . .

10859 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393376 SRI ANJANEYA DEVALAYA COMMITTE . .

10860 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386132 SRI KRISHNA MAHILA MANDAL . .

10861 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386289 PIA USER GROUP . .

10862 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386788 PIA MADAKASIRA SHANKAR REDDY . .

10863 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389279 PIA USER GROUP . .

10864 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389291 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA VIKALANGULA MS . .

10865 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392725 W D T ENGINEER PIA USER GROUP . .

10866 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389836 W D T ENGEENAR PIA USER GROUP . .

10867 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387352 C E C . .

10868 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390320 D D T ENGINEER AND PIA USER GROUP . .

10869 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390331 D D T ENGINEER AND PIA USER GROUP . .

10870 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390342 D D T ENGINEER AND PIA USER GROUP . .

10871 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390353 SCHOOL EDUCATION COOMITED OFFICER . .

10872 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390364 W D T PIA USER GROUP . .

10873 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390375 W D T ENGINEER PIA USER GROUP . .

10874 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390228 D D T ENJANEER AND PIA USER GROUP . .

10875 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390273 D D T AND PIA USER GROUP . .

10876 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390284 D D T ENGINEER AND PIA USER GROUP . .

10877 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390513 CHINNAPA KUNTA PIA USER GROUP . .

10878 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393047 D RAMAPPA . .

10879 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394052 M E O AND H M . .

10880 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393762 SREE RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY M S . .

10881 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394018 M E O AND H M . .

10882 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390160 W D T . .

10883 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389199 PIA USER GROUP . .

10884 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393897 PIA USER GROUP . .

10885 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386608 PIA USRE GROUP . .

10886 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386642 USRE GROUP AND PIA WATER SHED . .

10887 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386653 PIA USER GROUP . .

10888 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386675 PIA USER GROUP . .

10889 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386744 SREE MANJUNATHA GIS . .

10890 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386766 RANGANATHA GIS . .

10891 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390444 MARUVAEGLLI PIA USER GROUP . .

10892 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390171 PIA USER GROUP . .

10893 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390217 D D T . .

10894 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386868 SREE RAMA MAHILA SANGAM . .

10895 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386879 ANNAPOORNESWARI MAHILA SANGAM . .

10896 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386891 RAGHAVENDRA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

10897 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387089 SREE RANGANATHA PRASANNA R M S . .

10898 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387147 SREE BASAVESWARA RM S . .

10899 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387294 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY R M S . .

10900 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387341 SREE VANAMALA RANGANATHA SWAMY RM S . .

10901 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387396 ANTHYA VELLAGEN CENTRE . .

10902 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387374 SREE SAI RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

10903 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387443 P I A USER GROUP . .

10904 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387454 P I A USERS GROUP . .

10905 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387465 ANTHYA VILLAGAN CENTRE . .

10906 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395590 SRI RANGASWAMY MS . .

10907 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387512 KURI HATTI KATTA R M S . .

10908 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387523 BADAJJI KUNTA W U G . .

10909 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387567 MARUTHI RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

10910 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387624 SREE BASAVESWARA R M S . .

10911 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387679 P I A USER GROUPS . .

10912 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387748 PIA USER GROUP . .

10913 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387782 P I A USERS GROUPS . .

10914 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388221 PIA USER GROUP . .

10915 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388141 PIA USER GROUP . .

10916 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386029 KEERTHI WATER SHED . .

10917 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388210 SRI RANGA VIKALANGULA SM . .

10918 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388323 PIA USER GROUP . .

10919 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388312 PIA USER GROUP . .

10920 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388425 SRI CHENNA KESAVA VIKALANGULA M S . .

10921 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386007 SREENIVASA YA . .

10922 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394518 VYSHNAVI M S . .

10923 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388924 PIA USER GROUP . .

10924 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388935 K H THIPPESWAMY SEM MEMBER . .

10925 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388946 PIA USER GROUP . .
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10926 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389042 PIA USER GROUP . .

10927 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389246 LASKHMI KRISHNA SWAMY VIKALANGULA SM . .

10928 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389542 LAKSHMI VIKALANGULA M S . .

10929 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003385967 SRI RANGANATHA SWAMY . .

10930 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389767 P I A USERS GROUPS . .

10931 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389597 PIA USER GROUP . .

10932 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389643 MADEENA ELE WORKS . .

10933 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386813 SIVAPPA VIKALANGULA SANGAM . .

10934 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390182 WDT . .

10935 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389778 P I A USERS GROUP . .

10936 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389789 P I A USERS GROUP . .

10937 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388719 PIA USER GROUP . .

10938 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388720 PIA USER GROUP . .

10939 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390308 D D T ENGINEER U G . .

10940 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390546 K G L USER GROUP . .

10941 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390499 KAMPAIAH GARI KATTA U G . .

10942 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390502 AGALI S KATTA GROUP . .

10943 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390535 K NAGANNA KATTA U G . .

10944 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390557 AGALI GOWDKALVA USER GROUP . .

10945 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386915 SIVA RMS . .

10946 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391233 SURONA GIS . .

10947 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391313 W D T USER GROUP . .

10948 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391324 W D T USER GROUP LEADER . .

10949 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003385934 PIA USER GROUP . .

10950 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387590 CHANDRA MOULESWARA SWAMY R M S . .

10951 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394030 M E O AND HM . .

10952 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391404 VEERA GOWD VLC PRESIDENT . .

10953 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387409 SRI BALAJI R M S . .

10954 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387873 THIMMANNA GUTTA V U G . .

10955 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391426 COTAMAIAH EDUCATIONAL CAMMITY C E C . .

10956 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391415 NODAL CONTINUATION EDUCATIONAL CENTER .

10957 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391482 USER GROUP P R W D T ENGINER . .

10958 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391493 USER GROUP LEADER W D T ENGINEER . .

10959 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391506 USER GROUP LEADER W D T ENGINEER . .

10960 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389905 W D T ENGINEER JYOTHI LAKSHMI MS . .

10961 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387432 C E C K GUNDRUMALA . .

10962 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386461 S N MANJUNATHA R I A USER AND GROUP . .

10963 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391539 C E C . .

10964 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395556 PIA USER GROUP . .

10965 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391051 INDIAN PRABHAT C L D P C L G LEADER . .

10966 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391573 V L S PRESIDENT . .

10967 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391584 SREEDEVI SWAMY SAHAYA SANGAM . .

10968 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387760 CONTUINING EDUCTIONAL CENTRE . .

10969 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391629 SREE MANJUNATHA SUPPLIVES . .

10970 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391732 W D F . .

10971 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387759 CONTINUATION EDUCATION CENTER . .

10972 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387613 MYLARA LINGESWARA SWAMY R M S . .

10973 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391845 W D T USER GROWPLEDAM . .

10974 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387771 FOR CONNECTING EDUCATIONAL CENTER . .

10975 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387964 CENTER EDUCATION CENTER . .

10976 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386267 P I A AND USER GROUP . .

10977 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391914 PRINCIPAL RAMAKRISHNA I T I . .

10978 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387329 FOR CMUNITY EDUCATION CENTER . .

10979 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391958 WATE & SANITATION COMMITTEE . .

10980 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391947 PIA ROLLA . .

10981 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386290 PGAS USER GROUP . .

10982 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392408 W D T USER GROUP . .

10983 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392419 W D T USER GROUP . .

10984 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387501 C B KATTA USER GROUP . .

10985 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387556 BALAJI R M G . .

10986 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387737 P I A AND USER GROUP . .

10987 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392930 K SIVANNA V L C PRESEDENT . .

10988 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389495 P I A USER AND GROUP . .

10989 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393014 W D T . .

10990 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387545 SREE RANGA R M S . .

10991 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393886 WDT ENG VG LEADER . .

10992 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395646 MUDDIAPPA MORALA . .

10993 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394121 SREE SRAVANI G M S . .

10994 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386971 MARUTHOI KRUPA R M S . .

10995 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394212 SRI MARUTHI RMG . .

10996 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394201 SHIRIDI SAI RAM RMG . .

10997 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394278 H M AND MED . .

10998 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394325 VLC PRESIDENT . .

10999 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394347 HM AND MEO . .

11000 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394369 SREENIAVASA RMG . .

11001 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003395737 SIVAKRISHNA SHEEP GROUP CO OP SOCIETY .

11002 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003395748 SRI SIDDA LINGESWARA SHEEP BREEDS CO OP.

11003 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394381 HM & MEO . .

11004 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394392 M E O . .

11005 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003395760 KENCHAMAMBA SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIETY

11006 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394427 VLC PRESIDENT . .

11007 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394494 MEO & HM . .
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11008 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391017 VO CIG LEADER . .

11009 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386187 SREE SRENEVA MS . .

11010 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387589 KOLLAPURAM M G S . .

11011 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387330 CEC . .

11012 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387975 CULTURAL EDUCATIONAL CENTRE . .

11013 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388684 USER GROUP . .

11014 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394664 CONTINUING EDUCATION COMMITTEE . .

11015 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394686 SREE SAI DEEPIKA R M G . .

11016 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393558 ANJINEYA SWAMY R M G . .

11017 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394766 SCHOOL EDUCATION COMMITTEE . .

11018 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394799 CONTINUTY EDUCATION CENTER . .

11019 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387421 CONTINUING EDUCATION COMMITTEE . .

11020 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387476 CFC . .

11021 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394187 MILK CENTER . .

11022 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387125 MYLALINGESWARA RMG . .

11023 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394007 SRI GANGA M S . .

11024 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394937 PRINCIPAL VOCATIONAL GOVT JR COLLEGE . .

11025 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394948 VLC PRESIDENT . .

11026 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394959 JAI MARUTHI AUTO DRIVER YOUTH ASSOCIATIO

11027 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393944 MILK PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION . .

11028 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393489 SREE RAGHAVENDRA RMS . .

11029 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391607 KAVERI GIS . .

11030 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395806 VEERABADRA CKS . .

11031 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390080 PRINCIPAL S Y T R DEGREE COLLEGE . .

11032 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389348 P I A USER GROUP . .

11033 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390863 W D T . .

11034 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390874 W D T . .

11035 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390681 P I A USER GROUP . .

11036 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390830 W D T USER GROUP . .

11037 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390852 W D T . .

11038 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389553 P I A AND USER GROUP . .

11039 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389575 P I A AND USER GROUP . .

11040 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389428 P I A USER GROUP . .

11041 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386018 W S C . .

11042 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389462 SREE RAJESWARI V K L S . .

11043 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391277 W D T . .

11044 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391288 W D T . .

11045 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391379 V L C PRESIDENT . .

11046 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387862 USER GROUP . .

11047 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390591 W D T ENGINEER U G . .

11048 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390636 P I A USER GROUP . .

11049 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392634 V L C PRESIDENT . .

11050 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392442 SANNA RAMAPPA V L C PRESIDENT . .

11051 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392500 ANANTAPUR PARYAVARANA PRAJAVEDHIKA . .

11052 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395679 W S C . .

11053 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003374466 PRINCIPAL CHAIRMEN GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE .

11054 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393911 V L C PRESIDENT . .

11055 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393999 M E O H M . .

11056 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394813 MILK COLLECTION CENTER . .

11057 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393977 M E O H M . .

11058 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392464 VLC PRESIDENT . .

11059 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387363 SHIRIDI SAI RMG . .

11060 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393514 VINAYAKA RMG . .

11061 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395103 SRI SHIRIDI SAI RM G . .

11062 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393536 MURUTHI RMG . .

11063 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386212 KARIBASAVESWARA M S . .

11064 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395136 MILK PRODUCER COLLECTION CENTRE . .

11065 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390841 JHANSI M S . .

11066 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392907 ILAHI M S . .

11067 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389440 P I A USER GROUP . .

11068 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393966 NARASIMHASWAMY MS . .

11069 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387170 C E C . .

11070 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392395 W D T AND USER GROUP . .

11071 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395624 W D T . .

11072 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386041 WATER SHED DEVELOPMENT . .

11073 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393751 ABIMANYU YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11074 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393581 G MALLAPPA V L C PRESIDENT . .

11075 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392941 APSANA M S . .

11076 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392792 SREE NANJUNDESWARA RMG . .

11077 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393831 SRI VENU GOPALA SWAMY RMG . .

11078 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394697 NETHRAVATHI M S . .

11079 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387793 CANTINEARY EDUCATION CENTER . .

11080 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395249 SRI SIDDESWARAGRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .

11081 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003389564 P I A USER GROUP . .

11082 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395487 TURUKUVANDKAL PALLI GIS . .

11083 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395920 SAROJINI GIS . .

11084 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386472 PIA USER GROUP . .

11085 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395056 SREE KARIYAMMA GRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .

11086 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395067 SREE KARIYAMMA GRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .

11087 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388470 PIA USER GROPU HOOVIMAHALL . .

11088 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395294 SRI GANESH MAHILA SANGAM . .

11089 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395931 SHIRIDI SAI BRAMHANA SANGAM . .
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11090 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395953 BHOGARAJA SWAMI BRAMHANA SANGAM . .

11091 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395964 SIVA SAI BRAMHANA SANGAM . .

11092 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395942 MARUTHI SAI BRAMHANA SANGAM . .

11093 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395318 BEERALINGESWARA RMG . .

11094 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395975 BHOGI RAMESWARA NAGEE BRAMHANA SANGAM .

11095 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395986 SRI RANGANATHA SAI NAYEE BRAMHANA SANGAM

11096 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395997 SREE LAKSHMI RANGANATHA SWAMY SAI BRAMHA

11097 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394198 MILK PRODUCER ASSOCIATION . .

11098 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003375006 NAGARAJU BOYA.

11099 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393398 BALIJA R M S . .

11100 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394234 PRINCIPAL GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE . .

11101 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394165 SIDDESWARA M S . .

11102 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395421 MADAKARI YUJAVANA SANGAM . .

11103 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395410 SREE VALMIKI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

11104 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392678 W D T ENGANEER PIA USER GROUP . .

11105 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003392689 W D T ENGINEER PIA USER GROUP . .

11106 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393365 VEERABADHRA SWAMY TRADERS . .

11107 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393660 SREE RAMA RMG . .

11108 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395465 SRI LAKSHMI RANGANATH WINS . .

11109 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422683 ROLLA KSHEERA SAGARA CMS . .

11110 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422694 MADAKASIRA B.H. SCHOOL STUDENTS STORES .

11111 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421883 SANKARAMMA .

11112 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421894 P RAGHUNATHA REDDY .

11113 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421907 B RAMU GOWD .

11114 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421918 K N NARASIMHA MURTHY .

11115 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421929 NARASINA NAIK .

11116 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421930 THIMMAIAH .

11117 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421941 C NARASAPPA .

11118 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421952 G N HANUMANTHARAYAPPA .

11119 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421963 M G THIPPE SWAMY .

11120 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421974 SIDDAPPA .

11121 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421985 BABUSAB .

11122 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421996 M NANJI REDDY .

11123 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422004 P KADIRAPPA .

11124 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422015 NARASAPPA .

11125 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422026 JAYARAMAPPA .

11126 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422037 SIDDA REDDY .

11127 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422048 LAKSHMAMMA .

11128 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422059 G RANGADHAMAPPA .

11129 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422060 BUDEN SAB .

11130 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422071 M THIPPE SWAMY .

11131 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422082 LINGAMMA .

11132 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422093 SRIRAMAPPA .

11133 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422106 RANGASHAMAPPA .

11134 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422117 HANUMANTHA REDDY .

11135 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422128 K RAMAPPA .

11136 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422139 A MEGHYA NAIK .

11137 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422140 PHAZIL SOLE .

11138 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422151 C CHENNAPPA .

11139 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422162 T C THIMMAPPA .

11140 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422173 H C RUDRAIAH .

11141 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422184 K ERANNA .

11142 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422195 PEDDA LAKSHMAMMA .

11143 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422208 MARENNA .

11144 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422219 K N LAKSHMINARAYANA SAST .

11145 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422220 CHIKKAPPAIAH .

11146 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422231 N MUDDAPPA .

11147 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422242 P RAMAIAH .

11148 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422253 K ERANNA .

11149 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422264 RAMU NAIK .

11150 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422275 GOLLA CHIKKANNA .

11151 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422286 ASWATHAMMA .

11152 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422297 D VEERA KYATHAPPA .

11153 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422300 P SAROJAMMA .

11154 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422311 ACHAMMA .

11155 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422322 THIMMA REDDY .

11156 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422333 THIMMAKKA .

11157 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422344 G SHAKUNTHALA .

11158 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422355 H SRI RAMI REDDY .

11159 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422366 M GUREDDAIAH .

11160 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422377 CH NARASIMHA REDDY .

11161 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422388 GOVINDAPPA .

11162 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422399 P M RANGADHAMAPPA .

11163 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422402 K S GOVINDAIAH .

11164 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422413 GANGAMMA .

11165 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422424 R RADHAKRISHNA .

11166 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422435 K VASUDEVA RAO .

11167 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422446 L K JOGAPPA .

11168 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422457 SANTHARAJAPPA .

11169 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422468 A CHITTAPPA .

11170 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422479 DASANNA .

11171 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422480 BALAPPA .
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11172 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422491 GOVINDAPPA .

11173 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422504 THULASI NAIK .

11174 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422515 THIPPA NARASAPPA .

11175 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422526 G DEVARAJU .

11176 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421577 D SIVALINGA GOWD .

11177 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421588 M NARAYANA REDDY .

11178 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421599 A AKKI REDDY .

11179 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421601 V S RANGAPPA .

11180 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421612 JAYADEVAIAH .

11181 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421623 A S RAMACHANDRA RAO .

11182 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422537 V SIDDAPPA .

11183 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003422548 N LAKSHMAMMA .

11184 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003421634 S RAMACHANDRAIAH .

11185 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421645 ANJINAPPA .

11186 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421656 NARASAMMA .

11187 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421667 K RAMACHANDRAPPA .

11188 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421678 RAMA KRISHNAIAH .

11189 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421689 C M RAMACHANDRAIAH .

11190 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421690 K PADMAVATHAMMA .

11191 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421703 R K RAMA RAO .

11192 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421714 A VENKATANARAYANA SASTRY .

11193 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421725 P KRISHNA MURTHY .

11194 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421736 JOGI MAREMMA .

11195 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421747 S RAMALINGAIAH SETTY .

11196 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421758 NARASIMHAPPA .

11197 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421769 LINGAMMA .

11198 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421770 R P ASWARTHANARAYANA RAO .

11199 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421781 A KHATHUNA BI .

11200 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421792 NARAYANAPPA .

11201 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421805 BANDE RUDRAPPA .

11202 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421816 THIPPA NARASAPPA .

11203 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421827 K M VEERA KYATHAPPA .

11204 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421838 M RAMA MURTHY .

11205 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421849 LAKSHMIDEVAMMA .

11206 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421850 D LINGAPPA .

11207 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421861 M N SATYANARAYANA RAO .

11208 SB-NCHQ-THRIFT 802003421872 LINGANNA .

11209 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395602 SARPANCH GRAMAPANCHAYATHI . .

11210 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003388764 PIA USER GROUP . .

11211 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394029 M E O H M . .

11212 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003385956 W S C . .

11213 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387114 SREE VALMIKI SANGAM . .

11214 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387169 PATHA LINGESWARA R M S . .

11215 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387318 SRI VINAYAKA R M S . .

11216 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387001 MARUTHI S M . .

11217 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387012 SREE RAMA RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

11218 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386937 AMBEDKAR R M S . .

11219 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386245 GAYATHIR M S . .

11220 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391222 JAYAPADU CIG . .

11221 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386960 SRI KRISHNA RMG . .

11222 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394074 VLC PRECIDENT . .

11223 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387646 SREE RAMA R M S . .

11224 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394267 HM & MEO . .

11225 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394336 VLC PARSIDENT . .

11226 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394675 SRI CHOWDESWARI CHENTHA GROUP . .

11227 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395078 SREE NARASIMHA SWAMY RMG . .

11228 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003386176 SAI BABA M S . .

11229 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003390658 W D T AESRI . .

11230 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003394109 SREE DHANALAKSHMI G I S . .

11231 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387034 SREE ANJANEYA SWAMY R M S . .

11232 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391357 C I G . .

11233 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003387498 SREE VEERANJANEYA R M S . .

11234 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003391197 SHIRIDI SAI M S . .

11235 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003393739 TURKAVANDLAPALLI G IS . .

11236 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802003422672 MADAKASIRA MILK SUPPLY CS . .

11237 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS        802003395578 PIA USER GROUP . .

11238 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802005987471 SRI VARISIDDI VINAKAYA RAJAKE CO OP . .

11239 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802005987482 PODARALLA T T C S . .

11240 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802005987493 SRI VARASIDDI VANAKAYA VASARMEN CO OP .

11241 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802005987528 SREE NASANAKOTA MUTHYALAMMA SWAMY M W C

11242 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802005987540 SREE ANJANEYA SWAMY W C S . .

11243 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802005987551 SREE VENKATESWARA SWAMY W C S . .

11244 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944767 WATER USERS ASSOCIATION . .

11245 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944825 DALITHA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

11246 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944916 ESWAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11247 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944789 ARUNDATHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11248 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945080 SEETHAPURAM ANJENEYA SWAMY RHYTHUMITHRA

11249 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944938 CHAITHANYA YOUTHA ASSOCIATION . .

11250 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945013 SRI MALLIKARJUNA MODREN RICE MILL . .

11251 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944972 SRI SARASWATHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11252 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944961 SRI SUNKALAMMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11253 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944983 VASAVI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .
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11254 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944858 DHANA LAKSHMI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

11255 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944950 SRI SHIRIDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11256 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944869 SREE VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11257 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944847 MOTHER THERISTA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

11258 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003944949 SRI RAMA LINGA SWAMY . .

11259 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945115 PEDDAMMA GRAMA IKYA SANGAM . .

11260 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945217 ADARSHA RAITHU MITHRA GROUP . .

11261 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945240 C L D P SCHEME BLOCK . .

11262 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945057 PAMIDDIAMMA RAJEKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

11263 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945284 THULASI GRAMA IKYA SANGAM . .

11264 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945308 C L D P R . .

11265 SB-CHQ-SHG     802003945319 ARUNA JYOTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11266 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802003945477 SORAKAYALA PETA SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOC

11267 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945331 RAJIV CHENTHA GROUP . .

11268 SB-CHQ-SHG 802003945342 RAMA THULASI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11269 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802003945193 GAYATHRI GRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .

11270 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309326 SRI BALAAJI H L W P S MA CO OP SOCIETY .

11271 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306664 VAHINI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11272 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306799 SAI SANKALPA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11273 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306835 SAI RAMA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11274 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306879 MAHEASWARI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11275 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306846 BALAJI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11276 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306926 SAI SUDHA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11277 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306982 SATHYASAI YOUTH ASSIO CIATION . .

11278 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306813 VYSALI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11279 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306857 PADMAVATHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11280 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309393 SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

11281 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307851 MANDAL EDUCATIANAL OFFICE . .

11282 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309291 SREE VENKATESWARA SW MA CO OP P S SOCIET

11283 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307862 HEADL EDUCATIONAL OFFICE . .

11284 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307873 HEAD MASTER Z P H SCHOOL . .

11285 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307884 HEAD MASTER M P U SCHOOL . .

11286 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307895 HEAD MANDAL EDUCATION OFFICER . .

11287 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307908 HEAD MASTER Z P HING SCHOOL . .

11288 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307919 HEAD MASTER Z P P HING SCHOOL . .

11289 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306824 RAJANI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11290 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306700 SRAVANTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11291 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307920 HEAD MASTER M P U P URDU SCHOOL . .

11292 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307931 HEAD MESTER Z P H HING SCHOOL . .

11293 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307942 HEAD MASTER Z P H SCHOOL . .

11294 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307964 OBULUSU SWAMY MAHILA SANGAM . .

11295 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308027 ANJILI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11296 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308061 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11297 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308072 SAI ESWARAMMA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11298 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308243 SAI PREMA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11299 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308265 VIRTHI SAI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11300 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308301 HEAD MASTER M P U . .

11301 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308298 HEAD Z P H SCHOOL . .

11302 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308356 SAI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11303 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308389 LAKSHMI NARASIMHASWAMY MAHILA SANGAM . .

11304 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308458 HEAD MASTER M PP SCHOOL . .

11305 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308550 TAHIMA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11306 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308583 AMRUTHA MAI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11307 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308742 SAI KALAPANA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11308 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004309008 CORRESPONDENT CHANDRIKA UP SCHOOL . .

11309 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308877 SRI CHENNAKESAVA GORRELA PENPASAMDHARLA

11310 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308367 SRI SAI SATHYAMMA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11311 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308561 SATHYAM SIVA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11312 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004308640 GAYATHRIMAHILA SANGAM . .

11313 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307045 VAYA PURTHRA Y A . .

11314 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307078 SRI RATHYA SAI Y A . .

11315 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307089 SRI LAKSHMINARASIMHA Y A . .

11316 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307090 SRI SATHYA SAI Y A . .

11317 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307114 SRI RATHYASAI Y A . .

11318 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307396 IMAMI SHARI Y A . .

11319 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307410 AMBADKAR Y A . .

11320 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307421 DUDEKULA Y A . .

11321 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307432 UDYA KIRAN Y A . .

11322 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307318 VINAYAKA Y A . .

11323 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306802 SAI PRASANNA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11324 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306733 TEEJA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11325 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306744 SAI JOYTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11326 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306755 KAVITHA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11327 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306766 KUMARI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11328 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306777 SREE LAKHMI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11329 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306891 SAI SUDHA MAHILA NAGAM . .

11330 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306904 SAI PRIYA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11331 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307012 YELLAMMA SWAMY Y A . .

11332 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306937 SRI LAKSHMI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11333 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307216 ALLURI Y A . .

11334 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307227 SRI BALAKI Y A . .

11335 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307238 SOUNDARYA Y A . .
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11336 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307125 SRI LAKSHMI YOUTH ASSO CIATION . .

11337 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307147 ADRSA Y A . .

11338 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307158 CHAITHNYA Y A . .

11339 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307170 SHIRDI SAI Y A . .

11340 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307205 ALLURI SITHARAMA RAJU Y A . .

11341 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307329 NEATHAJI Y A . .

11342 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307352 SRI RAM Y A . .

11343 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306697 SAI TEEJA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11344 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306711 JAHNSI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11345 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004306686 SWERUPA MAHILA SANGAM . .

11346 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307602 SATHYA SAI Y A . .

11347 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307613 NEEATHAJI Y A . .

11348 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307668 SRI SRINIVASA Y A . .

11349 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307680 MAHATHAMA GANDHI Y A . .

11350 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307691 AMBADKAR Y A . .

11351 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307523 SRI LAKSHMI MAHILA SANGAM . .

11352 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307545 SRI RAMA Y A . .

11353 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307589 VIVEAKANIDA Y A . .

11354 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307704 LAKSHMI CHENNAKESAVA Y A . .

11355 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307715 JANAMABHAMI Y A . .

11356 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307726 CHITHANYA Y A . .

11357 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307737 SHIVA SAI Y A . .

11358 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307748 SAI VIKALANGULA SANGAM Y A . .

11359 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307760 SHIRDI SAI Y A . .

11360 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307839 SAI SHIRDI SAI Y A . .

11361 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307840 MARUTHI Y U . .

11362 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307771 NARAYUGUNA Y A . .

11363 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307782 SAI Y A . .

11364 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307793 TEEJA YUVASKATHI SANGAM . .

11365 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307806 CHAITHANYA Y A . .

11366 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307817 SAI ASIWRD Y A . .

11367 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307828 BHARATHI Y A . .

11368 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307465 SATHYA SAI Y A . .

11369 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307476 SRI SHIRDI VINAYAKA Y A . .

11370 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004307498 EAKLALOYVA YA . .

11371 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309337 GANGAIAH LABOUR CONTRACT CO OP SOCIETY .

11372 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309224 WATER USER SOCITETY . .

11373 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309235 SIVA SHEKTHI JOINT CO OP SOCIETY .

11374 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309246 SATHYA SAI MAC CO OP SOCIETY . .

11375 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309257 THE WATER USER ASSOCIATION SOCIETY . .

11376 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309155 VENKATESWARANAYA BRAHMANA CO OP SOCIETY

11377 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309188 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA SHEEP BREEDING

11378 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309199 MYLEA PALLI F C S . .

11379 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309268 WATER USES ASSOCIATIONS SOCIETY . .

11380 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309279 WATER SHED ASSOCIATION SOCIETY . .

11381 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309213 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWMY WASHMAN SOCIETY .

11382 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004309315 SREE VENKATESWRA H L W P S M A CO OP SOC

11383 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004309019 VIJAYA LAKSHMI M S . .

11384 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004309020 SAI BALAJI MEDICAL . .

11385 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004326738 GANGAMMA SWAMY . RAJAKA SANGAM

11386 CA 802006722672 S V SEEDS AND PESTICIDES . .

11387 SB 802006728493 SREE ASHWARTHA NARAYANA SWAMY MAHILA RAJ

11388 SB 802006728506 SREE ANJANEYA SWAMY WASHER MAN C S . .

11389 SB 802006754058 UPPARA SWARNA LATHA, M.PADMAVATHI . .

11390 SB 802006754218 THALUPULA PRAMEELA, SUNKARA BHARATHI .

11391 CA 802006760243 MADDIPATLA . NAIDU

11392 CA 802006767170 A CHANDRA SEKHAR . .

11393 CA 802004505003 KALUGODU M I TANK W UA . .

11394 CA 802004505014 GODASALAPALLI W U A . .

11395 CA 802004504973 B N HALLI MI/W U A . .

11396 CA 802004504962 PULAKUNTA M I TANK W U A . .

11397 CA 802004504984 MALLIKETHI M I TANK W U A . .

11398 CA 802004504951 DODAGHATTA M I TANK W U A . .

11399 CA 802004505069 T C MEMBER W U A ASSOSIATION . .

11400 CA 802004505036 MADANAHALLI M I W U A . .

11401 CA 802004504995 VEPARALLA MI TANK WATER USER ASSOSIATI.

11402 CA 802004505025 KALUGODU W U A . .

11403 CA 802004504940 RANGASAMUDRAM M I TANK WATER USER ASSO.

11404 CA 802004504735 PRINCIPAL BHARATH INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CN

11405 CA 802004504746 RAJA REWINDING WORKS . .

11406 CA 802004504677 M/S RAJA AGENCIES . .

11407 CA 802004504699 FOR DATTA BOREWELLS . .

11408 CA 802004505047 NAVAJEEVAN RURAL E D S . .

11409 CA 802004504655 SRI KAMAKSHI BORE WELLS . .

11410 CA 802004504666 M/S RAJA ELECTRICALS . .

11411 CA 802004504688 SRI PAVAN BORE WELLS . .

11412 CA 802004504791 SREE LAKSHMI FINANCE COPRACATION . .

11413 CA 802004504804 SREE LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA FINANCE . .

11414 SB 802004527152 GRAMEENA JYOTHI DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY . .

11415 SB 802004526396 GURU RAGHAVENDRA SWCS . .

11416 SB 802004524479 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF ANAND LOOMS AND TE

11417 SB 802004526454 PRESIDENT W U A SRIDHARA GHATTA . .
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11418 SB 802004526465 PRESIDENT W U A KALLU DEVANAHALLI . .

11419 SB 802004525224 MOTHER RURAL DEVALAPMENT AND PHISICATY H

11420 SB 802004526840 ANJANEYULU R.M.G . .

11421 SB 802004524912 RAYADURG CO OP HOUSE BULDING SOCIETY L T

11422 SB 802004526067 SRI ANJANEYA PRATHAMIKA GORRELA PEMPAKAM

11423 SB 802004524480 RENUKA ENTER PRISES . .

11424 SB 802004526919 CHOWDESWARI CHENETHA GROUP . .

11425 SB 802004525291 SREE LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA CHENETHA GROUP

11426 SB 802004525304 SREE SAI BABA CHENETHA GROPE . .

11427 SB 802004525326 SRI MARKANDEYA SWAMY CHENETHA GROUP . .

11428 SB 802004526942 C LIVE CENTRE . .

11429 SB 802004527094 SREE KRISHNA SAI BTAMHANA SANGAM . .

11430 SB 802004527049 SREEE KRISHNA BRAMHANA CO OP SOCIETY . .

11431 SB 802004527050 SREE VINAYAKA SAI BRAMHANA CO OP SOCIETY

11432 SB 802004527061 SREE RAGHAVENDRA SAI BRAMHANA CO OP SOCI

11433 SB 802004527072 THIRUMALA SAI BRAMHANA CO OP SOCIETY . .

11434 SB 802004527083 SRI MARUTHI SAI BRAMHANA CO OP SOCIETY .

11435 SB 802004526793 SRI VENKATESWARA PROJISINAL STONE CULTAR

11436 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005582362 NANDA VARDHAN  BATHALA

11437 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538152 K GHOUSE SAB

11438 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005586945 IRFAN AHAMMAD  PENUKONDA

11439 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005585760 SURESH  JAGAM

11440 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005585806 ANJANEYULU  PENAKALAPADU

11441 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536585 M SAI SUDARSHAN

11442 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536857 S MAHABOOB SAHEB

11443 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533743 C VENKATESULU

11444 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005585920 SALAMMA  RAMAVATH

11445 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005580137 VENKATARAMANA  DEVINENI

11446 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005580159 SUDHAKARA REDDY  POSINA

11447 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537759 C AMRUTHA

11448 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005580353 VANNUR SWAMY  POGAKULA

11449 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005580364 ADINARAYANA  KOMME

11450 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005576889 shreedhar  gulisetty

11451 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531112 B NARAYANAMMA

11452 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005578650 CHANDRASEKAR  ALIMINENI

11453 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538877 P POTAPPA

11454 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525777 C SWAMYA PRABHA

11455 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005577044 vannappa  gadluri

11456 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005583615 RATNAMMA  PUJARI

11457 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005580692 RAMACHANDRA  K.R.

11458 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005580705 VENKATARAMUDU  A

11459 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529410 K NAGAMANI

11460 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534306 A RAMAKRISHNA

11461 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533641 D PEDDA SUNKANNA

11462 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530731 C MANGAMMA

11463 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005578898 RAMADASU  AVULA

11464 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005587473 JAINUDDIN HUSSAIN PEERA  SHAIKH

11465 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535446 V RAMANJINAMMA

11466 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534497 G NAGENDRA

11467 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535661 B RAMANJINEYULU

11468 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005584416 LAKSHMANNA  GIRISALA

11469 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526736 D HUSSENAPPA

11470 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005581131 GALEMMA  KUMMARA

11471 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005589389 CHANDRA  GOGULA

11472 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005589390 RAMESH  KUDAL

11473 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532514 D JAYARAMANAIDU

11474 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525109 B GEETHA

11475 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525110 G SAYUKDITH

11476 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525198 K MALLAIH

11477 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525234 HEMAVATHI

11478 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525256 B NAGANNA

11479 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525278 SANTHAMMA

11480 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525289 B PEDDAKKA

11481 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525347 S SEETHAMMA

11482 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525358 V SANTHAMMA

11483 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525369 S JAYAMMA

11484 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525370 BHEMA LINGANNA

11485 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525381 M ARAUNA

11486 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525427 M SARADAMMA

11487 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525450 P RAVI

11488 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525483 S JAYARAJU

11489 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525494 SRI RAMULU

11490 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525507 P OBULESH

11491 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525518 B PRAVATHI

11492 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525530 L VANNUR SWAMY

11493 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525541 M RAVI KUMAR

11494 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525653 K VIJAYASANTHI

11495 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525675 P RAJESWARI

11496 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525686 C RADHA

11497 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525744 G SARADA

11498 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525788 B MALIKARJUNA

11499 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525799 RG V REDDY
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11500 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525802 B VIJAYA KUMAR

11501 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525835 V SUBHASHINI

11502 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525846 C RAMADEVI

11503 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525879 V SIVA GANGAMMA

11504 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525891 E HARI KRISHNA

11505 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525904 P LALUSWAMY

11506 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525915 K LAKHIMI DEVI

11507 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525959 G RAMAMUTRHY

11508 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525960 BHAYANNA

11509 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525971 M K PARWATHI

11510 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525993 C APPAHI

11511 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526011 B YERRIMMA

11512 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526044 PALTHUR MASTHAN

11513 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526055 D ASHABHI

11514 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526099 R SANJAMMA

11515 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526146 A SWARNA LATHA

11516 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526179 D BHARATHI

11517 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526215 B BHEMESAPPA

11518 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526226 K SRINIVASULU

11519 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526248 G PAMDAVATHI

11520 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526282 K KANCHANAMALA

11521 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526328 C VEERAMMA

11522 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526339 SASIKALA

11523 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526351 K SUDHAKAR VARMA

11524 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526362 B VARALAKSHIMI

11525 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526373 K VARALAKAHMI

11526 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526408 CHIRANVI NAIK

11527 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526419 S BALAJI

11528 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526420 M ANJINAMMA

11529 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526500 B HAMPAIH

11530 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526511 B LAL SWAMY

11531 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526522 K ROSHAPPA

11532 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526533 B LINGANNA

11533 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526555 A RAM BABU

11534 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526577 K BASAVA RAJ

11535 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526588 M CHANDRASEKHAR

11536 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526599 HANUMATHU

11537 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526601 K JAYARAMUDU

11538 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526612 U RAMALIGA

11539 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526623 G AYYAPPA REDDPA

11540 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526634 G KRISTAPPA

11541 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526645 B MALLIKARJUNA

11542 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526656 K KESANNA

11543 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526667 D YALLAMMA

11544 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526678 V VENKATAMMA

11545 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526689 P RAGHU RAMUDU

11546 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526690 C VENKATESULU

11547 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526703 OBANNA

11548 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526714 B YERISWAMY

11549 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526770 V C LALEPPA

11550 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526781 C VENKATASWAMY

11551 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526792 S LALUSAB

11552 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526805 S MALLIKARJUNA

11553 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526816 P RAVI SANKAR

11554 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526827 R RANGANAYUKULU

11555 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526838 M PRASAD

11556 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526850 T SILPA

11557 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526883 A UMADEVI

11558 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526918 P MADHUSUDHAN

11559 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526929 A VASANTHA

11560 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526941 K MALLIKARJUNA

11561 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526963 L BHIMA REDDY

11562 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527004 G NARAYANAMMA

11563 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527037 Y THIPPAMMA

11564 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527048 M GANISIDDAPPA

11565 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527059 V DASANNA

11566 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527071 P CHANDAMMA

11567 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527082 B P AYYAPPA

11568 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527117 P BAYAMMA

11569 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527128 M LINGANNA

11570 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527173 K SUNKANNA

11571 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527184 K OBULESU

11572 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527195 P ANJINEYULU

11573 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527208 D VANAJAMMA

11574 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527219 SOMANNA

11575 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527220 MARATHAMMA

11576 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527242 S LEELAVATHI

11577 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527311 K RAHAMATH

11578 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527322 K SANJAMMA

11579 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527355 S GOWTHAMI

11580 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527366 M SWETHAMMA

11581 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527377 M VEERABADHRA
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ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

11582 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527388 M SUNANDAMMA

11583 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527402 J RAMAKRISHNA

11584 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527457 R G RAMAPPA

11585 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527479 D JAYARAMULU

11586 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527526 G GANGANNA

11587 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527537 N GOWTHAMY

11588 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527548 M OBULESH

11589 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527559 SANTHAMMA

11590 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527560 J THIMMARAJU

11591 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527571 G NILAKANTA

11592 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527582 KULLAISWAMY

11593 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527593 RAMANJINEYU

11594 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527605 M RAMALAKSHUMMA

11595 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527616 C VARALAKSHMI

11596 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527627 S PULLAMMA

11597 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527638 SARASWATHI

11598 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527649 M KALYAN KUMAR

11599 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527650 G VANNUR SWAMY

11600 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527661 G VANNURSWAMY

11601 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527672 R KASHIM NAIK

11602 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527683 PM VANITHA

11603 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527694 Y REVATHI

11604 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527707 M KUMAR

11605 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527718 S PARWATHI

11606 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527729 G GIERPPA

11607 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527741 M LALITHAMMA

11608 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527752 C KAVITHA

11609 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527763 M YALLAMMA

11610 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527774 M KOLLANNA

11611 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527785 M RAMANJINEYULU

11612 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527809 KATTU BADI  BASHA

11613 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527821 T CHINNAPPA

11614 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527832 E SANTHAMMA

11615 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527843 K HANUMATHAPPA

11616 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527887 A. RAVI KUMAR

11617 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527901 PARVATHAPPA

11618 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527934 M RAVI

11619 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527945 M GANGADHARA

11620 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527956 Y VANITHA

11621 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527967 A.BINDAN

11622 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527978 K GAYATRI

11623 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527989 BASHABEE

11624 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527990 K GEETHA

11625 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528008 C MADHURI DEVI

11626 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528019 RAMASAMBE

11627 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528020 B HANUMATHU

11628 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528031 G MUDDAMMA

11629 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528144 T ARUNA

11630 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528166 D OBULAIAH

11631 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528188 V VENKATESULU

11632 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528199 G MARI

11633 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528202 K V ADILAKSHIMI

11634 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528213 S ANITHA

11635 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528224 M GOVINDAMMA

11636 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528246 M CHANDRA SEKHAR

11637 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528257 M GEETHAMMA

11638 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528268 P SUNKAMMA

11639 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528280 M SUSEELLA

11640 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528291 J MAJULA

11641 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528304 M BHAVNI

11642 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528315 J SURYANARAYANA

11643 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528326 M VARMA SWAMY

11644 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528337 G NAGA RAJU

11645 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528348 H OBULESU

11646 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528359 M SUDARSAN

11647 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528382 V RAMADEVI

11648 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528393 S SARADA

11649 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528406 V SANKAR NAIK

11650 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528417 R LALITHA

11651 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528428 S RAMANJI NAIK

11652 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528439 R LAKSHMI

11653 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528440 D CHANDRA KALA

11654 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528451 M GAYATHRI

11655 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528462 R BHAVANI

11656 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528473 E VANUR SWAMY

11657 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528484 VANNUR SWAMY

11658 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528495 GOPAL

11659 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528520 C SIDDA VEERAPPA

11660 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528531 LALITHA

11661 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528542 S K CHOWDARY

11662 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528553 P SANKARAIH

11663 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528586 M VANNUR SWAMY
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ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

11664 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528610 R VIJAYA KRISHNA

11665 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528632 B ANIL KUMAR

11666 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528643 K SWATHI

11667 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528654 D SAILATHA

11668 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528665 M R KRISHNA

11669 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528676 M. VARADHARAJULU

11670 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528687 D SUJATHA

11671 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528698 B THRIVENI

11672 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528701 K SURESH

11673 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528712 P ADINARAYANA

11674 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528723 K MADAVILATHA

11675 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528734 K CHANDRA KALA

11676 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528745 N SUVARNAMMA

11677 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528756 DC OBULAMMA

11678 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528767 KRISTIAH

11679 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528778 J RAM MOHAN

11680 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528790 M RAJESWARI

11681 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528803 M GOVIRI

11682 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528814 K V RAM LAKSHMI

11683 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528825 V VANUR SWAMY

11684 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528836 N T C OBULRAO

11685 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528847 B RENUKAMMA

11686 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528858 P MAHAMMAD

11687 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528869 S GAJENDRA

11688 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528870 P LAKSHIMI NRAYANAMMA

11689 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528881 I SURESH

11690 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528905 K SATYAPRASAD

11691 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528927 B KUMAR SWAMY

11692 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528972 S UDAY KUMAR

11693 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528983 V BASAMMA

11694 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529001 D ANNAPURNA

11695 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529012 S SANKAR

11696 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529089 S ARUNAMMA

11697 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529090 U GOWTHAM DEVI

11698 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529103 B. GANGADHAR

11699 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529125 K BASAPPA

11700 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529136 MALLIKARJUNA

11701 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529147 M RANGANNA

11702 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529158 B.SULOCHANA

11703 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529169 H PADMAVATHI

11704 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529170 M GOWRAKKA

11705 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529181 NETTIKSNTAIH

11706 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529192 B ANIL KUMAR

11707 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529216 RAJESWARI

11708 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529294 U ALIBADAS

11709 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529307 U NOORJAHAN

11710 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529318 U RIYAZ

11711 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529329 B CAHND BASHA

11712 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529330 R  GPUSIYA

11713 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529341 V AYAD

11714 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529352 P S MD GOUSE

11715 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529385 GOWNI VIMALA

11716 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529421 KOTTALAPALLI YERRISWAMY

11717 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529443 S THIPPAIAH

11718 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529465 T GANGADHARA

11719 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529476 H YERRISWAMY

11720 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529487 R RAMANA GOWD

11721 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529498 P SHANU

11722 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529589 T RAVINDRANATH

11723 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529602 V VEDAVATHI

11724 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529624 R SUNKE NAIK

11725 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529635 P RAJASEKHAR GOWD

11726 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529657 VALMIKI VENKATESULU

11727 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529668 M YERRISWAMY

11728 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529726 K PURUSHOTHAM CHARI

11729 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529737 M JAYAPRABAKAR NAIDU

11730 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529759 VARADAMMA

11731 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529760 REHMATHULLA

11732 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529782 M KARI BASAPPA

11733 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529793 K NAGOJI

11734 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529806 Y NAGIREDDY

11735 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529851 D KASIM

11736 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529908 YERRAMMA

11737 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529920 SUNAKI BAI

11738 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529997 ANAND REDDY

11739 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530027 K AYAYALAPPA

11740 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530038 S MUSTAF

11741 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530152 KUMAR REDDY

11742 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530163 LINGAIAH

11743 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530323 D BALAJI

11744 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530389 B MALLIKARJUNA

11745 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530403 E ANIL KUMAR
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11746 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530606 V MALLIKARJUNA

11747 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530651 GHOUSE   MODIN

11748 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530673 J NAGARAJU

11749 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530719 G SUDARSHAN

11750 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530844 N SRINIVASULU

11751 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530913 K YERRISWAMY

11752 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530980 P RAJANNA

11753 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531009 K CHAND BASHA

11754 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531032 M BEEMALINGAPPA

11755 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531065 D HANUMANTHU

11756 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531101 K SHAJAHAN

11757 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531225 R SHANTHI

11758 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531338 JILAN V

11759 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531349 M BEEMALINGAPPA

11760 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531429 A RANGANAYAKULU

11761 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531510 G VENKATESULU

11762 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531521 D MALLIKARJUNA

11763 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531633 G VISWANATH

11764 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531655 A LAKSHMI NARAYANA

11765 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531677 NAGAMMA

11766 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531702 K NAGAPPA

11767 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531735 D SOMA SEKHAR

11768 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531768 V VENKATESULU

11769 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531815 P GURULINGANNA  GOUD

11770 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531871 S YERRISWAMY

11771 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531939 GOLLA KOMMARI RAMUDU

11772 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531995 N ESWARAPPA

11773 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532014 K.UPENDRA

11774 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532036 D PRASAD

11775 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532047 K PRAKASH

11776 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532161 M YOUNIS KHAN

11777 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532183 V AFSAR

11778 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532194 N YERRI SWAMY

11779 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532207 S VANITNA BHANU

11780 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532263 K RAJASEKHAR

11781 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532309 M MAHESWARI

11782 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532310 K LINGANNA

11783 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532343 D KAMALAKAR NAIDU

11784 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532423 K ADEPPA

11785 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532467 E LAKSHMI

11786 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532489 S CHALAPATHI

11787 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532558 A YERRISWAMY

11788 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532592 P CHINTA BASAPPA

11789 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532660 D CHITTAMMA

11790 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532717 B YERISWAMY

11791 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532728 K NAGA REDDY

11792 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532831 D SIDDAIAH

11793 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532875 V NAGANNA

11794 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532944 R JANARDHANA

11795 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532966 K SIDDAPPA

11796 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532988 BC MAPENNA ALLIS

11797 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532999 K RAMACHANDRA REDDY

11798 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533017 K SUNKANNA

11799 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533039 M SHANKARAIAH

11800 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533040 U BHASKAR

11801 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533142 V YERRI SWAMY

11802 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533175 C CHANDRA REDDY

11803 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533197 B VASUDEVA REDDY

11804 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533222 DRP CHOWDAPPA

11805 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533244 M NARASIMULU

11806 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533266 K VENKATANNA

11807 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533302 D NAGARAJU

11808 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533313 D VENKATESULU

11809 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533380 M VENKATA NARAYANA

11810 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533459 Y GOVINDAMMA

11811 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533528 S LEKESH HUSSAINAIAH

11812 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533595 B. ANJINAIAH

11813 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533607 A NAGARAJU

11814 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533663 J HONNURAPPA

11815 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533732 K THAHEER HUSSAIN

11816 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533823 S SANJAPPA

11817 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533878 M VASANTHAKUMARI

11818 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533936 K SANJIVA

11819 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533958 P NAGABUSANA REDDY

11820 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533969 M ANJINAMMA

11821 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533970 P THIPPANNA

11822 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533981 M RAMASHANKAR

11823 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534135 A.THAPAY SWAMY

11824 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534157 P.RATHANAMMA

11825 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534226 P SREELATHA

11826 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534259 V RAMALAKSHMI

11827 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534260 G J HUSSEN



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

11828 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534271 R RAVIKANTH

11829 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534340 B VENKATESULU

11830 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534373 P BALU

11831 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534431 K THIMMA REDDY

11832 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534442 J KHALANDAR

11833 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534464 P ANAND

11834 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534486 M GURAPPA

11835 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534500 V SUDHAKAR

11836 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534544 K CHABALAPPA

11837 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534577 P VENKANNA

11838 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534601 M MARUTHI

11839 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534690 B RAMANJINEYULU

11840 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534703 K RAMULU

11841 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534736 M YERRISWAMY NAIK

11842 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534758 C BALANAGAMMA

11843 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534827 D HARI HARI NARAYANA

11844 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534861 B GANGADHAR

11845 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534872 Y KRISTAPP

11846 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534883 Y L NARAYANAMA

11847 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534907 T LALITHAMMA

11848 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534918 PEDDA KORLA PRASAD

11849 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534929 VENKATANARAYANA T

11850 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534996 K S VEERA BHRADRA PRASAD

11851 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535082 S GOPAL

11852 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535093 M YERAPPA

11853 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535140 T RAMANJINEYULU

11854 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535173 K VEERABADRA

11855 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535195 M HANUMAKKA

11856 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535242 S MABOO PEERA

11857 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535344 B MANJULA

11858 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535388 B BALA RAJU

11859 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535399 C UMA PATHI

11860 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535424 D SHEKUM BEE

11861 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535435 R MALLIKARJUNA

11862 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535480 B POTHANNA

11863 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535526 P PADMAJA

11864 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535548 D PRAKASH

11865 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535559 B BASAVARAJU

11866 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535560 K SUNKANNA

11867 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535593 Y KESHAPPA

11868 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535605 G P PARASHURAMAIAH

11869 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535650 P UMA MAHESWARA REDDY

11870 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535683 K NARESH

11871 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535718 N YERRI SWAMY

11872 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535729 M RAMANJINEYULU

11873 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535843 D VENKATESULU

11874 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535876 B T RAMUDU

11875 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535898 KADIYALA SHILPA

11876 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535934 A MAREPPA

11877 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535989 G RAMU

11878 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536052 P CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY

11879 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536121 K REDDY

11880 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536143 B C HANUMANTHU

11881 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536245 G LAKSHMI NAYANA

11882 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536336 H JAKIR HUSSAIN

11883 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536472 K SHIVA KUMAR

11884 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536529 K JAYA RAMA

11885 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536530 A NAGABUSHABA

11886 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536541 RAJIYA BEE

11887 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536574 A THIPPE SWAMY

11888 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536619 G RENUKA

11889 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536733 B MOHAN REDDY

11890 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536744 U SREENIVASULU

11891 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536799 K KULLAIAPPA

11892 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536813 S SANJAPPA

11893 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536824 J BASAVARAJU

11894 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536868 P BASHA

11895 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536879 A SUDARSHAN CHAKRAVARTHY

11896 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536880 P RAMANJINEYULU

11897 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536926 M NAGARAJU

11898 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536982 S VIJAYA BHASKAR

11899 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537001 K KESHANNA

11900 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537056 L RUDRA GOWD

11901 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537125 L NAGARAJU

11902 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537169 G LOKESWAR

11903 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537205 N LAKSHMI NARSIAH

11904 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537216 C NARAYANAMMA

11905 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537250 B RAVEENDRA

11906 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537272 B KRISHNAPRASAD REDDY

11907 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537294 B RUDRAMMA

11908 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537307 MEKALA RUDRAIAH

11909 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537318 V RAMU
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11910 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537330 Y RAJESWARI

11911 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537341 T RAMADASU

11912 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537352 K RAJASEKHAR REDDY

11913 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537363 V CHINNA PEDDANNA

11914 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537385 D RAMAPPA

11915 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537409 K VENKATESULU

11916 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537454 KURUB SANNAPPAIAH

11917 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537465 D PRABHAKAR

11918 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537476 K ESWARAPPA

11919 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537578 AVULA MARENNA

11920 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537624 H VENKATESULU

11921 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537646 K BASAPPA

11922 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537668 K PULLAIAH

11923 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537680 H RAGHAVENDRA REDDY

11924 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537691 M SUBASHINI

11925 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537737 P YOUNES

11926 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537806 N SHANKARAIAH

11927 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537908 B RAMALINGA

11928 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537919 B ADEPPA

11929 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537931 Y SIVA LINGA

11930 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537953 P SRAVANI

11931 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537975 M GOVINDU

11932 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538016 G YERRI SWAMY

11933 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538027 K KRISHNA MURTHY

11934 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005528949 Mr. NARAYANAPPA . YERROLAMMA            

11935 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538049 K RAGHU PRASAD

11936 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538094 M BHASKAR REDDY

11937 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538174 S SUNKANNA

11938 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538185 GORLA NAGARAJU

11939 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538221 M  LAKSHMI NARASAMMA

11940 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538323 P KHADAR

11941 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538356 DASARI NARAYANAMMA

11942 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538367 K CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY

11943 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538403 K VANNUR SWAMY

11944 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538425 A SAMIULLA

11945 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538436 A MAHAUAD JAFFE SAHEB

11946 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538527 T SUNKANNA

11947 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538538 P SUNITHA

11948 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538684 M RATNAMMA

11949 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538719 M SANGEETHA

11950 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538753 K CHANDRA SEKHAR

11951 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538833 M RAMA LINGA REDDY

11952 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538935 SABE VENKATA CHALAM

11953 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538946 HARIJANA CHINNA JHIPPANNA

11954 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538968 K SATHISHA REDDY

11955 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538991 S ABDUL

11956 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005581255 HANUMANTHU  VELPULA VILLAGE

11957 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005584697 MADHUBABU  VADDE

11958 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005584733 SIDDAPPA  DAGGUPATI

11959 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005584744 HARUN  SILAR

11960 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005577601 Ramesh Babu  Patil

11961 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005578059 SREENIVASULU  THAMMINENI

11962 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537657 P SUDARSHANA

11963 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005576120 G.SWAMY  KRISHNA

11964 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005578967 NABI RASUL  SHAIKH

11965 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005584959 PULLAIAH  OTIKUNTA

11966 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005584982 PRATHAP GOUD  PATIL

11967 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005577714 Laluswamy  Dudekula

11968 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005527333 S GAPANNA AND SOMNATH

11969 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538561 S KARI BASAMMA

11970 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005538844 P RADHA KRISHNA

11971 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005579267 LAKSHMIDEVI  NESE

11972 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005581313 VISWANATH  MULAPATHI

11973 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005581357 PRASAD  MAMANI

11974 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005576153 pariki lakshmidevi ..

11975 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005533925 P SHANKR REEDY

11976 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534351 G VENKATESH

11977 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535582 K MALLAIAH

11978 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537170 P OBULAPPA

11979 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534769 K LAKSHMIDEVAMMA

11980 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005589651 PUSHPAVATHI  PAIGERI

11981 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005579483 kudala sreenivasulu .., adapada guruprasad ..

11982 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005587927 MANORMA  PATIL

11983 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005587745 SHAMEEM  KATTIBADI

11984 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532092 G NARAYANA SWAMY

11985 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005529873 R MEENKASHI

11986 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537249 Y VENKATESULU

11987 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530572 S  JAINBEE

11988 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005589866 SURESH  BOYA

11989 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530094 G SIDDA REDDY

11990 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005537771 G SURYANARAYANA

11991 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005530287 CHINNA SUNKANNA
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11992 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005576277 kudala sreenivasulu ..

11993 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534124 Y CHANDRAMULLU

11994 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005532081 D DHANUNJAIAH

11995 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005536109 B NARASIMHULU

11996 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005588353 VENKATAREDDY  VADLURI

11997 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005579530 NARAYANA NAIK  RAMAVATH

11998 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531123 B P VEERAPPA

11999 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005531394 B SATYANARAYANA REDDY

12000 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005535311 B VANNURAPPA

12001 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005588524 VENKATARAMAN  PADASANI

12002 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005534816 A MURALI

12003 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005584154 MUSTAK  BANDIKAT

12004 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005525948 G V  NAIDU

12005 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005526861 S SHOBHA

12006 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005585646 SHIVA RAJU  KANNI

12007 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005585657 PRABHAKARA REDDY  BINDELA

12008 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005522845 CHINTAMANI VENKATARAMANA .

12009 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005522856 C SHAYAMALA .

12010 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523780 DADA KHALANDHAR . .

12011 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522878 KRISHNA FERTILIZERS . .

12012 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522867 JAYALAKSHMI FERTILIZERS . .

12013 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539676 SREE ANKALAMMA PRIMARY SHEEP LEADER CO O

12014 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524808 MALLALAMMA MAHENDRA B.W.CS . .

12015 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539417 THE ANANTAPUR DIST. CO. OP. SECRETARIES

12016 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522889 SRI BALAJI AGRO ENTERPRISES . .

12017 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539473 MANJUNATHA WCS . .

12018 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005540047 NIRMALA WWCS . .

12019 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539348 MPD OFFICE CS . .

12020 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539462 THE YADAVA EMP.TEA.CO.H.BS . .

12021 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539304 SATHYANARAYANA WCS . .

12022 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539553 ANJINEYA VLCCS . .

12023 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539495 KONAKONDLA OIL SEEDS GCS . .

12024 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524536 MPUP CENTRAL SCHOOL . .

12025 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539337 MAHESWARI SILK R.T . .

12026 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539519 VELPUMADUGU OIL SEEDS CS . .

12027 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539326 SRI MAHESWARA SILK.R.T . .

12028 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539508 PC PYAPILI OIL SEEDS GCS . .

12029 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539542 CHAYAPURAM OIL SEEDS CO.SOC . .

12030 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522947 SABARI AGENCIES . .

12031 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539359 NIMBAGAL SGCS . .

12032 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539371 VAJRAKARURU FISHER CS . .

12033 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539177 PANDIKUNTA SHEEP. GRO.CO.SOC . .

12034 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539961 V P THANDA SHEEP CO.OP.SOC . .

12035 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539994 GOVT.JR.CO.STO . .

12036 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539609 SRI SANJEEVARAYA RAJAKA CS . .

12037 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539610 CHABALA WORKERMEN CS . .

12038 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522936 SRI RAJYALAKSHMI FINANCE CORP. . .

12039 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522958 VENKATESWARA BORE WELLS . .

12040 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539983 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA VLCCS . .

12041 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005540003 MOPIDI LIFT.IRR.CO.SOC . .

12042 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005540058 SRI VENKATESWARA SWCS . .

12043 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539279 THE URAVAKONDA CO OPERATIVE STORIES . .

12044 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539280 KOTTHAPETA WCS MEMBER CREDIT SOCIETY . .

12045 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539586 THE MARUTHI RAJAKA COOP SOCITY LTD . .

12046 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539451 ARYA WYSYA SANGAM . .

12047 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539291 CHOWDESWARI W C S . .

12048 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539632 KOTHA PETA W C S . .

12049 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005540036 MANJUNATHA WCS . .

12050 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524831 AP HANDLOOM WEAVERS CO.OP.SOC.HYD . .

12051 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539643 THE ANDHRA HAND LOOMS PRODUCTION MARKETI

12052 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539665 SREE MANI KRUPA SHEEP LEADER CO OP SOCIT

12053 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539698 KOTHA PETA W C S . .

12054 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539701 SRI RAVINDRA Y.A . .

12055 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539723 SRI SRINIVASA FINANCE . .

12056 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539564 ANJINEYASWAMI VADDA LCSC . .

12057 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539734 GURUNANAK STLC . .

12058 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539687 CHOWDESWARI W C S . .

12059 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523214 SRI RAMA LINGA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12060 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522969 RAJIV GANDHI YOUTH ASSOC. .

12061 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539484 GADEHOTHUR RAJAKA C.SC . .

12062 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522970 TARAKARAMA YOUTH ASSOC .

12063 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522981 ROSHAN MINORITY ASS. .

12064 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005522992 CHENNA KESAVA YOUTH ASSC .

12065 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523009 DURGA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANG .

12066 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523010 KEERTHI Y.A .

12067 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523021 VENKATESWARA Y.A .

12068 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523032 BHUVANESWARI Y.A .

12069 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523043 NETAJI Y.A .

12070 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523054 MARUTHI Y.A .

12071 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523065 DADA KHALANDAR Y.A .

12072 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539745 HARIJANA LABOUR CONTRACT CO OP SOCIETY .

12073 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523076 NTR YOUTH ASS. .
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12074 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523087 VALMIKI YUVAJANA SANGAM .

12075 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523098 NTR YOUTH ASSOC .

12076 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524853 SRI MAHESWARI SILK REELIN TWISHIN &WEAIN

12077 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523101 VINAYAKA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12078 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523112 AYYAPPA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12079 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523123 SREE SAI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12080 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539756 CHINNA MUSTUR QUARTLY WORKS CO OP SOCIET

12081 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523134 HIMALAYA MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12082 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523145 AMBEDKHAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12083 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523156 KALYANI VIKALANGULA YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

12084 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523167 ESWARI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12085 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523178 RAJIV GANDHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12086 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523189 BHARATH YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12087 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524570 SRI SIV MANJUNATHA HANDLOOMS WEARS PRODU

12088 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523190 SRI NETTIKANTI ANJANEYA SWAMY . .

12089 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523203 SRI SREENIVASA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12090 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523225 NETHAJI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12091 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523236 THARAKA RAMA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12092 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523247 INDIRA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12093 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523258 MUNTAJ YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12094 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524230 SRI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM .

12095 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523292 NAVODAYA CHENETHA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12096 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523305 SRI CHENNA KESHAVA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM .

12097 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523316 SRI NARACHANDRA BABU NAIDU GARI YUVASHAK

12098 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523327 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI

12099 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523349 NAVABHARATH YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12100 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523361 SWATHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12101 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523372 SRI LAKSHMI MAHILA MANDALI . .

12102 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524525 SRI VENKATESWARA MAHILA SANGAM . .

12103 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523350 UMA MAHESWARI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12104 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523281 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION

12105 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524514 SREE RAMA YOUTH ASSOCIATIONS . .

12106 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523383 BHUVANESWARI MAHILA MANDALI . .

12107 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524490 BHUVANESWARI MAHILA MANDAL . .

12108 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523394 BASAVESWARA YOUTH YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12109 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539767 THE URAVAKONDA WOMEN WEAVERS CO OP SOCIE

12110 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523655 JYOTHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12111 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523407 TELUGU BHARATHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12112 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523418 RUDRAMA DEVI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12113 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523429 SATYA SAI YOUTH ASOCIATION . .

12114 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523430 JANASHAKTHI YUVAJANA SAMGAM . .

12115 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523441 SWARNA BHARATHI YUVAJANA SHAKTHI SANGAM

12116 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523474 VANDANA YUVAJANA SHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12117 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523496 CHAITHANYA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12118 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523532 SRI KARAMMA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12119 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523543 INDIRA VIKAS YOUTH . .

12120 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523554 SRI SATYASAI MAHILA YUVASAHKTHI SANGAM .

12121 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524478 B C YUVASHAKTHI ASSOCIATION . .

12122 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523565 MAHALAKSHMI MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM .

12123 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523509 RAMALINGWSWARA SWAMY YOUTH . .

12124 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523587 SRI LAKSHMI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12125 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523598 SRI MALLESWARI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12126 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523600 BASAVESWARA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12127 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523611 SRI SAI PADMA MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM

12128 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523622 SAROJINI DEVI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12129 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523633 YUVA KISHOR YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12130 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523644 VALMIKI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12131 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523666 B C YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12132 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523688 SREE SAROJANI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12133 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523699 PENNUBULESU YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12134 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523702 SRI SIRDISAI BABA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12135 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523713 GAYATHREE YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12136 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523724 BAPUJI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12137 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523735 RAMALINGESWARA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12138 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523463 SRI SAI YUVAJANA SANGAM CHAYAPURAM . .

12139 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523746 BHAGATH SING YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12140 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523757 SRI RAGHAVENDRA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12141 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523779 SRI KRISHNA DEVARAYA MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI

12142 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523791 MARIYAMMA MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12143 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523815 ADHARSHA MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12144 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523826 NEELAKANTESWARA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12145 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523859 RAGHAVENDRA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12146 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523860 BHUVANESWARI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12147 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523871 SRINIVASULU YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12148 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523882 VALMIKI MAHARSHI MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANG

12149 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523893 SRI MAHALAKSHMI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12150 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523906 RAJUV GANDHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12151 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523917 SHIVA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12152 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524456 AMBEDKAR YUVASHAKTHI ASSOCIATION . .

12153 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539097 ASST.DIRECTOR OF AGRICULTURE . .

12154 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539111 JAGADAMBA ENGG. WORKS . .

12155 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523928 SRI SWAPNA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .
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12156 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523521 SRI LAKSHMI BAI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12157 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523939 SRI ESWARI HAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12158 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523485 TELUGU MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12159 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523576 BHARATHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12160 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524467 VALMIKI YUVASHAKTHI ASSOCIATION . .

12161 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523804 VANI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12162 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539144 HANUMAN CARPENTER WORKSHOP . .

12163 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523768 SRI VENKATESWARA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12164 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524875 URAVAKONDA TAPI WORK LABOR CONTRL COOP S

12165 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523510 MAHESWARI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12166 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523940 THE GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE PRINCIPAL . .

12167 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523995 MANDAL REVENU OFFICE . .

12168 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523338 SRAMIKA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12169 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539122 RAMA HANUMANTHA CARPENTER WO. . .

12170 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523962 ADHARSHA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12171 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523973 SRI THARAKAKARAM YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12172 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523837 SAI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12173 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539531 CHOWDESWARI W C S . .

12174 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523270 BHUVANESWARI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12175 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524003 THE LALITHAMBIIA . .

12176 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523677 DHANALAKSHMI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12177 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523951 DIST COOP OFFICER . .

12178 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523452 SRI VIDYA MAHILA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12179 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524025 ALLURI SEETHA RAMA RAJU YUVASHAKTHI SANG

12180 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539789 SRI LAKSHMI PRASANTHEE HAND LOAN WEAVERS

12181 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524036 SRI MANJUNATHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12182 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524047 BEEBI FATHIMA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12183 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524058 SRI RAKETTLAPPA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM

12184 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524069 SRI VARASIDDI VINAYAKA YUVASHAKTHI SANGA

12185 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524070 PRASHANTHI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12186 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524081 BRUDHAVANA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12187 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524092 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI

12188 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524105 SRI SARADA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12189 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524116 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI

12190 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524127 MAHABOOB SUBHANI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12191 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523269 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA YUVASHAKTHI SANG.

12192 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524138 HANUMAN YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12193 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524149 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI

12194 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524150 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI

12195 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524161 SRI MANIKANTA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12196 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524172 SRI VEERANJANEYA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI SANGA

12197 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524886 FOR SREE RAJA RAJESWARI RURAL WELFRS INT

12198 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524183 SRI VEERANJANEYA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI SANGA

12199 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524194 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YUVASHAKTHI SANG

12200 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524207 BHUVANESWARA YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12201 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524911 JONNA COTTON & SWCS . .

12202 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524592 MANIKANTA HANDLOOM WPS MACS . .

12203 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524615 SRI THIRUMALA SILK HAND LOOM WEARES PRO

12204 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524922 SRI LAKSHMI SILK & COTTON SWS MACS . .

12205 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524933 SRI LAKSHMI MANIKANTA SWAMY S&CW MACS .

12206 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524706 SRI SURABI SILK WEAVERS P&S MA CO OPERAT

12207 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524218 BHAGATH SING YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12208 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524944 SRI VEERANJANEYA HWPS MACS . .

12209 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524229 SRI SAI GANESH YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12210 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524728 NAGESWAR HANDLOOM WEAVERS PRO& SALE MUTU

12211 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539803 LAKSHMI VARSIDDI VINAYAKA HWS . .

12212 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524682 SRI MARKANDAYA UARN &SILK WEAVERS PROD &

12213 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524241 GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE . .

12214 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539712 SRI L S S . .

12215 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539100 ASST.DIRECTOR H&T . .

12216 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524900 SRI CHITTA PEDDA VENKATASWAMY HCSW MACS

12217 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524274 VAJRAM V V V CULB . .

12218 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524263 SRI LAKSHMI MAHATMA MANDALI . .

12219 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524558 SRI RAJA RAJESWARI SWCS . .

12220 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539836 SRI SAI MARUTHI NBCS . .

12221 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539814 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NAYI BRAHMIN CO OP SOC

12222 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539825 SRI SAINATHA NAYI BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIETY

12223 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524503 SRI SAI RAM SEEDS AND FURTILISERS . .

12224 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524285 GOVT JR COLLEGE . .

12225 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524296 SUNITHA KADI MAHILA SANGAM . .

12226 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524309 ASHWINI KHADI MAHILA SA . .

12227 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524489 JAYALAKSHMI ENTERPRISES . .

12228 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539847 RAJIV PRIMARY SHEEP PREEDERS CO OP SOCIE

12229 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524966 CHOWDESWARI WCS . .

12230 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524977 KOTHAPETA WCS . .

12231 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539869 SREE OMKARESWARA SWAMY SHEEP BREEDERS CO

12232 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539870 RAMALINGAPPA SWAMY SHEEP BRIDER CO OP SO

12233 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524252 GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE . .

12234 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524310 KRISHNA AGENCIES . .

12235 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539224 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA CHENETHA SANGA.

12236 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539235 SRI VARASIDDI VINAYAKA CHENETHA SANGAM .

12237 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539246 SRI BHAKTHA MARKANDEYA CHENATHA SANGAM .
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12238 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524321 SIDDESWARA WINES . .

12239 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524343 NARASIMHA WINES . .

12240 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005539881 SRI MAHATMA GANDHI TAILORS CO OP SOCIETY

12241 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524387 SREE MUKABIKA WINES . .

12242 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524398 SRI SANGAMESWARA WINES . .

12243 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524445 SREE CHAITANYA WINES . .

12244 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005575376 PANCHAYAT BOARED EMLYS CS . .

12245 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005575412 UKD PANCHAYATISAMATI TEACHER CS . .

12246 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005523984 SRI SATYA SAI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

12247 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802005524014 VAISHAMAVO GAMARA; . .

12248 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150000998 K SRINIVASA RAO

12249 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150001092 K SEETHA

12250 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150001101 C CHIDANADALU

12251 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150001179 MAHAMMAD THAHERA BEGAM

12252 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150001200 ADIKI LEPAKSHI

12253 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150001235 J PRASAD

12254 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150001250 KOTHA JAYA NARASIMHA PRASAD

12255 RD ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL 121824150001277 JAYAMMA RAJALA JAYAMMA

12256 Sundry creditors Sundry creditors

12257 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006958290 K NEELAKANTAPPA .

12258 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802006958314 SHIVA WINES . .

12259 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006958416 B LALU SWAMI .

12260 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006958507 B RAJESWARI .

12261 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006958653 B OBANNA .

12262 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006958904 K NAGA RANI .

12263 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006959099 D LAKSHMI DEVI .

12264 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006959317 G USENAMMA .

12265 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006959328 C RAMUDU .

12266 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006959419 C MUNJIBHATAM .

12267 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006960605 Boya .

12268 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006961531 Mallamma khadhehebenenhi

12269 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006961950 K.MUNEMMA .

12270 SB INDIVIDUAL 802006961961 VADDE ANJINAIAH .

12271 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896380 SRI CHENNA KESAVA SWAMY W C S . .

12272 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004896379 SRI KONA RANGA SWAMY WMACS . .

12273 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004896346 SRI VEERA SWAMY W C S . .

12274 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896120 CHINNA POLAMADA W C S . .

12275 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004896095 TADIPATHRI RAJAKA C S . .

12276 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896302 BHADRAVATHI WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

12277 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896073 TADIPATHRI BAMBOO TRADITIONAL CO OP SOC.

12278 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895615 BOLI KONDA RANGA SWAMY WCS . .

12279 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896277 SRI VENKATESWARA W C S . .

12280 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896222 BALAJI WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

12281 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923075 PEDDA PAPPUR NAYEES BRAHMANA CO OP SOCIE

12282 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895626 MAHESWARA W C S . .

12283 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004922833 YADIKI FISHERMAN CO OP SOCIETY . .

12284 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896368 SRI SAI RAMA LINGESWARA W C S . .

12285 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896357 SRI MALLIKARJUNA W C S . .

12286 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004919900 SRINIVASA SNAW MILL . .

12287 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895637 CHAGALLU WCS . .

12288 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004895592 CHINNA POLAMADA PACS . .

12289 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896119 VARADAYA PALLI MILK SOCIETY . .

12290 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896313 SREE DEVI W CS . .

12291 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004896299 CHINTALAYA PALLI W C S . .

12292 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004919933 NETAJI SANGAM . .

12293 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896131 DADITHOTA C S . .

12294 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004922786 VEMULAPADU JFCS . .

12295 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896459 PEDDA POLAMADA W C S . .

12296 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004922708 TDP RIKSHA CO OP SOCIETY . .

12297 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004919944 ASST ENGINEER . .

12298 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004922899 SANAGALA GUDUR J F C S . .

12299 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004923803 PEDDA POLAMADA J F C S . .

12300 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896266 ACHUTA PURAM WOMEN WELFARE CO OP SOCIETY

12301 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896460 PEDDA PETA PACS . .

12302 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004922855 PUTLURU FISHERMAN CO OP SOCIETY . .

12303 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004922606 MDO . .

12304 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004919922 SRI CHOWDESWARI TEMPLE . .

12305 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923086 GANNE VARI PALLI NAYEE BRAHMANA CO OP SO

12306 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922866 THE TADIPATHRI LABOUR CONTRACT CO OP SO.

12307 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES   802004921181 JAWAHAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12308 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004922583 M/S RAMAKRISHNA TIMBUR STORES . .

12309 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802004922935 M/S LAKSHMI NARAYANA SWAMY ICS . .

12310 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923053 HARIJANA LABOUR SOCIETY . .

12311 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802004892217 ASSOCIATION CLASSIFICATION . .

12312 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004922572 TDP MUNICIPAL WORKERWS CREDIT ORGANIZAT.

12313 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004921147 SREE MANDESWARA Y A . .

12314 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896288 SURYA MATCH INDUSTRIES SOCIETY . .

12315 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802004922797 AMBEDKAR JFCS . .

12316 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892636 SIR CV RAMAN JR COLLEGE . .

12317 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004922594 CHITAMBARA SWAMY TEMPLE . .

12318 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892273 SRU SAU GAS AGENCIES . .

12319 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895194 YADIKI PACS . .
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12320 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004922731 KANDIKAPULA CO OP SOCIETY . .

12321 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE   802004893049 PARVATHI PARAMESH SLAB INDUSTRIES . .

12322 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921125 ASWARTHA NARAYANA SWAMY Y A . .

12323 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923789 ATP DT CO OP SOCIETY . .

12324 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004919842 KONUPPALAPADU GRAM PANCHAYAT . .

12325 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895343 SRE HARI RAJA WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

12326 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895376 SRI ANJANEYA WEAVERS AIDED . .

12327 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895412 SAI MAHESWARI S W C S . .

12328 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895423 SRI NAGARJUNA MACS . .

12329 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895434 SREE NEELAKANTESWARA WMACS . .

12330 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895445 SRI NATA RAJU MACS . .

12331 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892896 M/S RELIANCE SLAB POLISHIES . .

12332 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895525 SRI LAKSHMI HOUSE MACS . .

12333 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895536 SRI MAHENDRA HAND LOOM WEAVAERS . .

12334 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895547 SRI AURUNODAYA HAND LOOM . .

12335 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004894984 SREEVASAVI OIL MIL . .

12336 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892750 HEAD MASTER GOVT HIGH SCHOOL . .

12337 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY   802004896211 MONACHA HWMACS . .

12338 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896175 SRI VAJRAGIRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA . .

12339 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895671 SRI VENKATESWARA HAND LOOMS . .

12340 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004895682 SRI LAKSHMI KAMBAGIRI SWAMY HAND LOOMS .

12341 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895693 LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA HAND LOOM WEAVERS S

12342 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892466 SOCIETY FOR INTEGRATED . .

12343 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892591 M P MALLESU VEGITABLE MARKERT . .

12344 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892308 M/S RIYAZ ENGINEERING WORKS . .

12345 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892364 SRI SAI GARMENTS . .

12346 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE  802004892193 LAKSHMI PRASANNA SLAB POLISHING . .

12347 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004895717 NAVEEN NAI BRAHMIN CO OP SOCIETY . .

12348 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895728 DIVYA SRI RAJAKA MAHILA CO OP SOCIETY .

12349 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895739 DIVYA SAI RAJAKA CO OP SOCEITY . .

12350 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893312 M/S BABA ENG WORKS . .

12351 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892909 SRI VISHNU SAI SLAB POLISHING . .

12352 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892932 SUNIL STONE TRADERS . .

12353 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892943 BHAGYALAKSHMI OIL . .

12354 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE  802004893152 SRI VENKATESWARA CHEENI NURSARY . .

12355 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004894156 BALAJI STONE CRUSHERS . .

12356 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895773 BALAJI MUTUVALY AIDED CO OP SOCIETYL . .

12357 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895966 TADIPATRI HARIJANA LABOUR ABHYODAYA SANG

12358 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895558 SRI RUSHI WEAVERS MACS . .

12359 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY   802004895648 SRI VIJAYA CHOWDESWARI MACS . .

12360 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895581 SRI VEERA LAKSHMI MACS . .

12361 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895977 SRE ASWARTHA NARAYANA SWAMY SHEEP BREADS

12362 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895999 SRE SAI MARAUTHI VADDERA CO OP SOCIETY .

12363 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004896006 SRI MANJUNATHA VADDERA CO OP SOCIETY . .

12364 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004896197 SRI RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY HWMACS . .

12365 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893855 M R COATING ENGINEERING SUPPLIER . .

12366 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895604 SRI SAI SANKAR WMACS . .

12367 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896017 PANCHAMUKA ANJINEYA SWAMY VEDDERA CO OP

12368 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895659 SRI VEERA SAI HAND LOOM WEAVERS PRODUCTI

12369 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892614 BHAVANI SLAB INDUSTERS . .

12370 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895263 TADIPATRY NAYA BRAMHIN CO OP SOCIETY . .

12371 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895831 SHIRIDI SAI SMALL RUMINENT MUTUVALY AIDE

12372 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004894973 SRI RAJA RAJESWARI SALAB INDUSTRIES . .

12373 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE  802004893684 SRI PAVAN MINERALS . .

12374 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892331 RAMYA SAI MAHILA MANDAL . .

12375 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893038 WATER USERS ASSOCIATIONS . .

12376 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004922617 D W C R A URICHINTALA . .

12377 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004895401 MALLIKARJUNA WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

12378 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892228 SRI RANGANATHA STREETS . .

12379 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893061 SHANKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATIONS . .

12380 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893072 SWATHI MAHILA MANDALI . .

12381 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892524 PUSPA SLAB FACTORY POLISHING INDUSTRIES

12382 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893050 KRUPA MAYI MARLA MANDALI . .

12383 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893129 JANATHA SHOE MART . .

12384 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895911 SRE GURU RAGAHAVENDRA SWAMY WEAVERS MUTU

12385 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893719 WUA PRESIDENT . .

12386 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892353 SRI VENKATA SAI TRADERS . .

12387 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892319 RANGANAYAKULU STONE INDUSTRIES . .

12388 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893016 PRESIDENT WATER USUSRS ASSOCIATION VANGU

12389 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892987 LAKSHMI COMPUTERS PERIPHEALS . .

12390 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895886 SRE OBULESU SWAMY CO PLUS MACS . .

12391 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893094 JHOTHI KRUPA MAHILA MANDALI . .

12392 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892852 PRINCIPAL J C N L M JR COLLEGE . .

12393 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892761 PRINCIPAL RAVI JUNIOR COLLEGE . .

12394 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895332 SREE NARAYANA SWAMY HAND LOOM WEAVERS CO

12395 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895365 SRE SIVA SAI NATHA WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY

12396 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895478 SRIRAMAKRISHNA CO PACS MACS . .

12397 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892284 ALAKONDA STONE INDUSTRIES . .

12398 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895310 MUNEESWARA. MACS . .

12399 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE    802004892546 RAJESH ENG WORKS . .

12400 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895842 SRI LAKSHMI WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED CO OP

12401 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895784 SRI HARSHITHA CO PLUS MACS . .
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12402 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895820 SRI SURYANARAYANA MUTUVALY AIDED CO OP.

12403 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895820 SRE RAGHAVENDRA WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED C

12404 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895875 SRE DHANALAKSHMI WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED

12405 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895897 SRI VIJAYA LAKSHMI WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDE

12406 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895900 SREE RAGHAVAENDRA WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED

12407 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895944 SRE NARASIHASWAMY WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED

12408 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895955 SREE BALA SAI WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED CO

12409 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895321 SRE HARI WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED CO OP SO

12410 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892444 JEELANI GENERAL ENG JOBS . .

12411 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892240 GRAM VIKAS SOCIETY . .

12412 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895387 UMA WEAVERS AIDED SOCIETY . .

12413 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894702 HARIPRIYA MAHILA MANDALI WELFARE ASSOCIA

12414 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE  802004895070 WATER USER ASSOCIATIONS . .

12415 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES  802004921250 NARASIMHA SWAMY ADARSHA M Y A . .

12416 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893617 SREE SOUNDARYA HI CARE PRODUCTS . .

12417 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892342 ANANTA MAHILA MANDAL . .

12418 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892239 PADMANABHA SLAP POLISHING INDUSTRIES . .

12419 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892749 GAYATHRI PROJECT . .

12420 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004891994 FOR M/S MSR CONSTRUCTRIONS . .

12421 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893141 M S SRI OM SAI SLAB POLISHERS . .

12422 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004895025 GOUTHAMI ENTERPRISES . .

12423 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004891858 SRI HARI SLAB POLOSHING . .

12424 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892772 M L SHIRID SAI AGENCEIS . .

12425 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892159 EXTENTION OFFICER PANCHAYAT . .

12426 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893130 M/S SIVA BALAJI AUTO MOBILES . .

12427 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892046 SARPANCH GRAM PANCHAYAT . .

12428 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895933 SRE BOLI KONDA RANGANAYAKULA WEAVERS MUT

12429 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892137 SARPACH GRAMAM PANCHAYAT . .

12430 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892386 MITRA PUBLICATIONS . .

12431 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892251 LAKSHMI PRASANNA CONSTRUCTIONS . .

12432 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892320 M/S NANDASAI SLAB INDUSTRIES . .

12433 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892126 SHARAN MAHILA MANDALI . .

12434 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923111 THE PRESIDENT FISHERMAN CO OP SOCIETY .

12435 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923337 MAHESWARA W C S . .

12436 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923348 SRI LAKSHMI W C S . .

12437 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923359 PEDDA PAPPUR W C S . .

12438 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923360 SREE CHAMUNDESWARI W C S LTD . .

12439 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892115 SARPACH GRAMA PANCHAYAT . .

12440 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893662 SIR RANGANAYAKA SWAMY NARSARI . .

12441 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004922628 RECREATION CLUB . .

12442 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802004884965 R RAMA NATHA REDDY .

12443 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004896164 SRI RAMA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY . .

12444 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894644 M/S R R TRAVELS . .

12445 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE    802004892568 M/S SRI SAITEJA . .

12446 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892557 LAKSHMI ADARSHA MAHILA MANDALI . .

12447 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892874 PRINCIPAL RAVI JR COLLEGE . .

12448 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004891790 VIJAYA SLAB . .

12449 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004892375 INDIRA STONE POSHING INDUSTRING . .

12450 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004922957 YADIKI CULTURE CO OP SOCIETY . .

12451 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE  802004893027 SRI NEW SAI GANESH SLAB POLISHING . .

12452 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921341 VIJAYA LAKSHMI Y A . .

12453 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921034 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SILK CHENETHA . .

12454 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921363 SRI CHOWDESWARI Y A . .

12455 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921476 SRI KRISHNA CHAITANYA Y A . .

12456 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004922673 SREENIVASA DWAKRA GROUP . .

12457 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921635 BABAIAH SWAMY YUVA S S . .

12458 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921410 TOLISAMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12459 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921136 SRI ASWARTHA NARAYANA SWAMY Y S . .

12460 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921512 SRI SHIRIDI SAI M Y A . .

12461 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921318 SHARMA MAHILA MANDALI . .

12462 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921192 GANESA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12463 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921089 SRI RAM CHENETHA GROUP . .

12464 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921329 MABASUBHANI Y A . .

12465 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921501 SRI SAI YOUTH GROUP . .

12466 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921556 SREE JAGAJEEVAN RAM YUVA S S . .

12467 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921454 VIJAYA LAKSHMI DWARAKA GROUP . .

12468 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921465 HAJARI HAJEEVALI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12469 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921294 SREE SREENIVASA Y A . .

12470 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921498 SRI ASWARTHA NARAYANA SWAMY Y A . .

12471 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921443 SRI RANGANAYAKA DWARAKA GROUP . .

12472 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921023 BALA CHOWDESWARI SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12473 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921352 SRI VENKATESWARA Y A . .

12474 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921169 SREE RANGANAYAKA SWAMY Y A . .

12475 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921862 INDIRA VIKAS CLUB . .

12476 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921487 SRI VEERA BRAMHA Y A . .

12477 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921205 SREE RAMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

12478 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004922651 JYOTHI M P S . .

12479 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922301 GANGAMMA GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12480 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922312 GANGAMMA GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12481 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922323 PALLAVI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12482 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922334 PRASHANTI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12483 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921432 CHOWDESWARI DWAKRA GROUP . .
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12484 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891745 WATER USERS ASSOCIATION . .

12485 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922764 PUTLURU M P C S . .

12486 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922888 SAJJALA DINNE J P C S . .

12487 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892422 SRI BALAJI AGRO AGENCIES . .

12488 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893403 JC RAVI AGENCIES . .

12489 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892068 SARPANCH GRAMPANCHAYAT . .

12490 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921589 SAI YUVA S S . .

12491 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921330 SREE VENKATESWARA Y A . .

12492 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892965 PRIL RAVI JR COLLEGE . .

12493 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923188 SRI RAJALAKSHIMI PRODUCTION SALE SOCIETY

12494 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923440 SRI CHENNA KESAVA MAHILA S S S . .

12495 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892411 ASST ENGINEERING . .

12496 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892841 PRINCIPAL J C L M JR COLLEGE . .

12497 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892160 SRI CHENNAKESAVA GRANITES . .

12498 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923484 VENKATESWARA SWAMY WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY

12499 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892625 PRL SIR C V RAMANA JR COLLEGE . .

12500 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892818 PR VANI JUNIOR COLLEGE . .

12501 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004919875 JANSHI LAKSHMI MAHILA SANGAM . .

12502 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922902 CHAGALLI RAJAKA W C S . .

12503 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892794 SARASWATHI DEGREE COLLEGE . .

12504 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892488 SOMANATHA ENERGY WORKS . .

12505 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892535 VILLAGE DEVELOPER COMMITTEE . .

12506 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892262 BEEMALINGESWARA STONE INDUSTRIES . .

12507 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004919897 LAKSHMI HELP GROUP . .

12508 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004922639 BHARGAVI M P S . .

12509 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921806 BALAJI RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12510 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895853 SRE KODADANDA RAMUDU WEAVERS MUTUVALY AI

12511 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892910 M/S RAVI SLABS . .

12512 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004882016 RAVI KUMAR REDDY YARRAGUDI

12513 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893232 SREENIVASA ENGINEERIN WORK . .

12514 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893083 SAI PADMA MAHILA MANDALI . .

12515 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893210 VENKATA LAKSHMI ENG WORKS . .

12516 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892807 M SARASWATHI DEGREE COLLEGE . .

12517 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893924 SRE VARALAKSHMI MAHILA MANDILI . .

12518 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921578 SREE CHENNA KESAVA Y S S . .

12519 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004885062 K VENKATA RANGAIAH .

12520 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923177 SRI SATYANARAYANA SAMY SILK WEAVALS CO O

12521 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922538 MASYA PARISRAMIKA SANGAM . .

12522 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890796 V THIRUPAL REDDY .

12523 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890809 B RAMAIAH .

12524 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921624 P N R CHEMICALS . .

12525 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883553 T S MAHABOOB BASHA .

12526 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004920948 PARAMESWARI SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12527 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895570 SRE LAKSHMI KALA HAND LOOM WEARES SOCIET

12528 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004919808 LAKSHMI SOCIETY . .

12529 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923246 SRE VESHNU PRIYA SILK WEAVARS CO OP SOCI

12530 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004920959 SRI CHOWDESWARI SILK CHENETHA . .

12531 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895354 SRE RAMANJINAYA HAND LOOM WEAVERS P AND

12532 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004922684 ASWINI YUVA S S . .

12533 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004896471 YELLANURU  PACS

12534 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004896200 SRI VARA LAKSHMI HAND LOOM WEAVERS CO OP

12535 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004920960 SRI RANGA SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12536 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923315 BALA POURAVA WEAVERS CO OP SALE SOCIETY

12537 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893323 BALAJI ENGINEERING WORKS . .

12538 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895922 SRE CHENNA KESAVA WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED

12539 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004884943 M PRABHAKAR NAIDU .

12540 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923213 SRI KRISHNA CHAITANYA S W C S . .

12541 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892716 BANASHANKARI COMERCIALS . .

12542 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892502 SARPANCH Y G PALLI . .

12543 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892658 KARIMULLASHA ENG WORKS . .

12544 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892692 SRI SHIVA LALITHA BIKE COMMITTEE . .

12545 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892705 M/S SIDDESWARA ENTERPRISES . .

12546 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892727 PAVAN INDUSTRIES . .

12547 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893163 M S SRI RAGHAVENDRA AUTO AGENCY . .

12548 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893221 M S BABA ENGINEERIN WORK . .

12549 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893458 RATNA MINERAL TRADERS . .

12550 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893583 SRI SANTHI MAHILA MANDALI . .

12551 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893946 SRI VENKATA SAI TRADERS . .

12552 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004896186 SRI KONA RANGANATHA SWAMY . .

12553 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894407 SRI GURU FNTER PRISES . .

12554 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894509 SIVA PRIYA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12555 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921590 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMA SWAMY . .

12556 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892669 VENKATESWARA SLAB POLISHING INDUSTRIES .

12557 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892477 RAVIRAJ ENG WORKS . .

12558 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921001 SRI SHIRIDI SAI SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12559 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004920993 SRI GANESH SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12560 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004920915 VARA LAKSHMI SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12561 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004920904 MAHESWARI SILK CHENATHA GROUP . .

12562 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892885 SRE TAJA AGENCIES . .

12563 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895808 SRE ANNAPURNESWARI SMALL RUMINENT MUTUVA

12564 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004896153 SRI MAHA LAKSHMI HW MACS . .

12565 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004880472 GOVARDHAN REDDEMMAGARI
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12566 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004885040 T SREERAMULU .

12567 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890275 O SHIVA SANKAR REDDY .

12568 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895819 SRE RAJESWARI SMALL RUMINENT MUTUVALY AI

12569 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895569 SRI MURALI KRISHNA WEAVERS CO OP SOCIET.

12570 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891847 SRI LAKSHMI MAHILA MANDAL . .

12571 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895660 OM SREE JAYALAKSHMI CO PLUS MACS . .

12572 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890264 O  NARAYANA REDDY .

12573 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890286 O NARYANA SWAMY .

12574 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890718 J NAGARAJU .

12575 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893107 JEEVAN JYOTHI MAHILA MANDALI . .

12576 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890730 K MAHESWARA REDDY .

12577 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890729 K PRATHAP REDDY .

12578 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921421 SARASWATHI PODUPU SANGAM . .

12579 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891825 LAKSHMI MINERALS . .

12580 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004919999 DEVI MAHILA THRIFT SOCIETY . .

12581 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920358 SRI MARUTHI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

12582 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004881330 VISWANATHA REDDY NAGIREDDY GARI

12583 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921657 ADARSHA RAITHU M S . .

12584 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004875586 CHINNA PEDDAIAH KUMMARA

12585 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890832 B SIVAIAH .

12586 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890683 VISWANATHA REDDY NAGIREDDY GARI

12587 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892954 SUNIL STONE INDUSTRIES . .

12588 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004885084 T SHASHAVALI .

12589 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004885006 M BALU .

12590 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922946 SRI SURYA SILK W C S . .

12591 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922980 CHODESWARI SWAMY WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY .

12592 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923020 SIVA SANKARA SALES WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY

12593 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004919988 AMBEDKAR MAHILA SANGAM . .

12594 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895116 TADPATRI CO OP MILK SUPPLY CO OP SOCIETY

12595 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893753 KEERTHIVARSHINI ENTERPRISER . .

12596 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922913 INDIRA PRIYA DORASANI LI .

12597 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892171 SRI RAMA FURTILISERS & FESTICIDES . .

12598 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891665 RAVI TEJA ENTERPRISES . .

12599 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883564 K KATAMAIAH .

12600 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004884772 R BALA KULLAYAPPA .

12601 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004884954 K PRASANTH .

12602 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004885051 K VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY .

12603 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004887116 RAMA KRISHNA KILARAM

12604 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004887296 KAMBAGIRI INDLA

12605 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883575 D SREE RAMULU .

12606 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883586 B KULLAIA REDDY .

12607 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923019 RAGHAVENDRA SILK WCS . .

12608 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922742 YELLANUR RAJAKA CO OP SOCIETY . .

12609 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921545 SRE SAI LAKSHMI MOBIL MANDI . .

12610 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921158 SAROJINI M Y A . .

12611 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890785 A V BALA RANGA SWAMY .

12612 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920664 GNANGA SUDHA M P S . .

12613 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893505 GAYATHRI ENGINEERING WORKS . .

12614 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883495 M ANJANEYULU .

12615 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892580 TADIPATHRI TRANSPORT . .

12616 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923199 SAI RAM BUCHAMMA SILK WEAVALS CO OP P&S

12617 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892830 PRL VANI JR COLLEGE . .

12618 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921760 SREE LAKSHMI RANGANATHA S R M S . .

12619 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004887229 SEENAIAH DIDDA KUNTA

12620 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004895058 FOR KADAVAKALLU SAGU WATAR . .

12621 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921840 SURYA RAITHU M S . .

12622 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893118 SREE VIJAYA SILKS . .

12623 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892921 NEW LAKSHMI VENKATESWRA SLAB POLISLING L

12624 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894995 SECRETARY VANI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY . .

12625 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893822 PRESIDENT. WATER USERS ASSOCIATIONS . .

12626 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921646 SREE SAKTHI RAITHU M S . .

12627 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893301 S MAHESH AUTO FINACIERS . .

12628 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923462 SAI RAMA RANGESWAR SWAMY WEAVERS CO OP S

12629 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883484 A JAYA KRISHNA .

12630 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895988 SREE NAGA DURGA HAND LOOMS . .

12631 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921851 ASST DIRECTOR HAND LOOMS . .

12632 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893708 WATER USER ASSOCIATION . .

12633 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883676 S AJIMUTULLA .

12634 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004885120 L PULLA REDDY .

12635 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923451 RAMANJANAYA WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

12636 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923712 PRESIDENT MASTYA PARISRAMA SANGAM . .

12637 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892783 SARASWATHI DEGREE COLLEGE . .

12638 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893572 KRISHNA ENG WORKS . .

12639 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892738 SRI SAI SLABS . .

12640 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893695 CHAIRMAN . .

12641 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891756 RAJYA LASKHMI SLAB POLISHING . .

12642 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892829 PRINCIPAL VANI JR COLLEGE . .

12643 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890752 M CHINNA DASTAGIRI .

12644 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921067 SRI INDIRAMMA SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12645 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921534 SRI SREENIVASA Y A . .

12646 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921078 SRI CHOWDESWARI SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12647 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922345 SIVA SHANKARA SAMKSHEMA SANGAM . .
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12648 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922527 GANGA GRAMAIKYA MAHILA SANGAM . .

12649 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892579 SARASWATHI DEGREE COLLEGE . .

12650 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891927 ANANDA MAHILA MANDALI . .

12651 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892080 SRI SAI MANIKONDA SLABS . .

12652 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004920937 SRI SWETHA SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12653 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920325 HAJI VALI MPS . .

12654 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004883166 MALLIKARJUNA REDDY CHINNARAPPA GARI

12655 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923553 BHADRAVATHI WEAVERS SALE CO OP SOCIETY .

12656 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004895069 PRIMARY HEALTH AUDITORY CIMMITTEE . .

12657 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921374 LINGAMAIAH SWAMY Y S . .

12658 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921920 NALLAMMA SWAMY GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12659 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893185 SREE BALAJI AUTO MOTIVES . .

12660 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921613 NARASIMHA SWAMY Y S S . .

12661 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893209 SRI TIRUMALA ENG WORKS . .

12662 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893367 SRI VINAYAKA ENG WORKS . .

12663 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893378 M/S LAKSHMI SAI ENG WORKS . .

12664 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923008 SRI UMA SILKS WCS . .

12665 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892206 DWARA SWAMY CANTEENS . .

12666 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921012 SHILAR SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12667 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921737 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA R M S . .

12668 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921045 SRI RAGHAVENDRA SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .

12669 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921602 PEDDAMMATALLI SHG . .

12670 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921272 SPANDANA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12671 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004878270 RAJESWARA JOGI REDDY

12672 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894848 PEDDA KAMBAIAH FOOT WORLD . .

12673 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892455 SREE LAKSHMI GOWTAMI TRADERS . .

12674 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921261 SANGAMITRA MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12675 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890901 G RAJENDRA RAGHAVAIAH .

12676 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891687 RAMA CHANDRA STONE POLISHING INDUSTRIES

12677 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894940 SRI SAI ENGINEERING STORES . .

12678 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892681 TADPATRI TALUKA CO OP LABOUR CONTRACTOR

12679 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892647 HEMADRI AGENCIES . .

12680 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921523 CHENNA KESAVA SWAMY Y A . .

12681 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892002 INST, ENGINEERTING SERVICES . .

12682 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892603 SEEMA SHOE MART . .

12683 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921759 SRI LAKSHMI CHENNA KESAVA RYTHU MITHRA .

12684 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004896324 MAHENDRA BAMBOO BASKAR CO OP SOCIETY . .

12685 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891268 BUKKAPURAM C C . .

12686 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004894032 SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA AGRO AGENCIES . .

12687 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923031 RANGA NATHA SALES WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY

12688 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891144 ARAVEDU C C . .

12689 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920802 MOULALI DWARAKA M P S . .

12690 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895296 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA WEAVERS MUTUVAL

12691 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890865 YADIKI SHABBIR .

12692 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920018 VIJAYALAKSHMI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

12693 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004879885 VENKATA RAMANA CHERUKURI

12694 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004920857 SREENIVASA ELECTRICALS . .

12695 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892513 NOOR ENGINEERING WORKS . .

12696 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895795 SRI SURYA NARAYANA CO PLUS MACS . .

12697 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004885970 SUDHAKAR GADDAM

12698 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893888 M/S LALITHA AGARBATHI . .

12699 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921726 LAKSHMI R M S . .

12700 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921748 SREE SHIVA RAITU M S . .

12701 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921908 NAGALINGESWARA GRAMAKHYA SANGAM . .

12702 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004881363 ANJANEYA PRASAD ENDLA

12703 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921691 SREE SAI PARAMESWARA R M S . .

12704 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923790 TADIPATHRI MAHENDRA BAMBOO BASKET WORKER

12705 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920788 SRI BALA CHOWDESWARI M P S . .

12706 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922083 GANGA GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12707 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894292 S B M S AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12708 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004887014 ARIFA BEGUM CHERUKUR

12709 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893470 PARAMESH GRANITIES . .

12710 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921817 CHAITHANYA RAITHU MITRA SANGAM . .

12711 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893481 SRI BHAVYA AUTO AGENCIES . .

12712 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920631 SIVA SAKTHI M P S . .

12713 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921715 SREE OBULESU SWAMY RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM.

12714 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921283 SREE ANJANAYA SWAMI YOUTH ASSOCITION . .

12715 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893935 SRI UMA MAHESHRA TRVELARS . .

12716 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921782 SRI SRI KASI REDDY RAITHU MITRA SANGAM .

12717 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004878939 JAGAN MOHAN REDDY KOPPULA

12718 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921385 CHENNA KESAVA SWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12719 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921307 SREE SHIRIDI SAI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12720 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTIONS 802004921170 SREE RAM YOUTH ASSOCITON LTD . .

12721 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894145 SKV ENTERPRISER . .

12722 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890854 Y SIVA SANKAR REDDY .

12723 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004890967 BALAJI FUSILIZATIONS . .

12724 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922800 PRESIDENT TADIPATHRI BAMBOO BASKAR MARKE

12725 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920176 KANIPAKA VINAYAKA SWAMY MAHILA SANGAM .

12726 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894598 BRAHMMA SANGAM . .

12727 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921895 RAGA LINGESWARI GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12728 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894076 VAISHANAVI AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12729 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923575 SRI LAKSHMI NARASHIMHA SWAMY COTTON AND
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12730 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890810 K RAMANJILA REDDY .

12731 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892182 M S BALA BHADRA ELECTRICAL . .

12732 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920110 MARUTHI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

12733 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892397 PRL VANI JR COLLEGE . .

12734 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892670 MANISHA SLAB INDUSTRIES . .

12735 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921931 CHAITANYA GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12736 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893606 SREE VIJAYA SAI AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12737 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892433 D C O . .

12738 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923155 KADAVA KALLU SHEEP BREADING CO OP SOCITY

12739 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892499 JCNLM JUNIOR COLLEGE . .

12740 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921680 SREE VENKATESWAR RAITHU MITHRA . .

12741 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892400 SURAJ AUTO ELECTRICAL WORKS . .

12742 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923166 SRE ANJANASWAMY PRIMARY SHEEP BRAEDING C

12743 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004895003 THURAKAPALLI C C . .

12744 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920971 LAKSHMI M P S . .

12745 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921771 SRE SAI RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12746 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004891520 ANJINAYA BORE WELLS . .

12747 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921884 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY . .

12748 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004919977 MANIKANTA MPS . .

12749 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923495 CHINNAPOLAMADA WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

12750 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921668 ANJANAYA SWAMY RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12751 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893345 AGROS RAYTHUSEVA KENDRAM . .

12752 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921828 SRE PATTABHI RAMAIAH SWAMY RAITHU MITRA

12753 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921238 AMBA BHAVANI M P S . .

12754 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922775 TADIPATRI RAJAKA GROP SOCIETY LTD . .

12755 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922118 BHARATHI GRAMIKHYA SANAM . .

12756 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920347 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY SHG . .

12757 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921227 KRANTHI FOTHIM YOUTH ASSOCITAOIN . .

12758 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894269 SREE LAKSHMI SAI AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12759 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004919966 SANJEEVA RAJA MAHILA . .

12760 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922720 ANANTAPUR DISTRICT INDUSTRIAL CO OP MARK

12761 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895740 SREE JAYAKRISHNA SMALL RUMINE OF WEAVERS

12762 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890015 M KAVITHA .

12763 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922094 GANGA GRAMAKHYA SANGAM . .

12764 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893991 SRE MANJUANTAH AUTO FINACIERS . .

12765 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923586 FOR THE TADPATRI CO OPERATIVE HOUSE . .

12766 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921249 GUGUDU KULLAIAH SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCIATION

12767 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895751 SREE GOPALAKRISHNA SMALL RUMINE OF MUTUV

12768 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895762 SREE KRISHNA YADAVA SMALL RUMINENT MUTUV

12769 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004889033 CHINNA RAMANJULA REDDY MUCCHUMARRI

12770 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894882 NEW ANNAPURNA AUTO FINANCE . .

12771 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893425 HARI PRIYA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12772 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894236 NEW DIVYA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12773 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004895047 SRI BALAJI AUTO FINANCIES . .

12774 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894496 SREE SATYA SAI AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12775 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894576 SRI GAJENDRA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12776 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894655 LAKSHMI PRASANNA AUTO FINANACIERS . .

12777 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894906 VENKATADRI AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12778 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894939 SAI SUPRIYA AUTO FINANCER . .

12779 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920007 SRI LAKSHMI NARASAMHA SWAMY MPS . .

12780 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893594 AMBATI AUTO AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12781 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894383 SOMESWAR AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12782 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922390 DEVI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12783 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893628 SRI SIVASAI AUTO FINANCIER . .

12784 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920744 SRI LALITHA DEVI M P S . .

12785 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894123 NANDI AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12786 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893516 VISHNU AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12787 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004886543 J SREENIVASA REDDY .

12788 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922107 G BHARATHI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12789 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004890195 J C RAVI KUMAR REDDY AND TSM BASHA .

12790 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920982 RAJEEV VIKALANGULA M P S . .

12791 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004895706 SREE ASWARTH NARAYANA SWAMY . .

12792 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892863 JC MLM JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR GIRLS . .

12793 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894225 SOMESWARA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12794 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894361 SRI SAI KRISHNA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12795 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894281 NEW SOMESWARA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12796 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894167 SRI SAI STONE CRUSHERS . .

12797 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004920483 SREE SARASWATHI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

12798 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004923144 KONARANGA SWAMY . .

12799 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894746 VARUN AUTO FINACIERS . .

12800 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894780 MEGHANA AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12801 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893968 WATER USSERS ASSOCIATION BHOAGASAMUDRAM

12802 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893797 RAGHAVA AUTO FINACIERS . .

12803 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004892013 UDAY AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12804 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893775 DIVYA AUTO FINACIERS . .

12805 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894010 VINAYAKA AUTO FINACIERS . .

12806 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893414 SOWMYA SREE AUTO FINANCIERS . .

12807 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893651 SREE SAI AUTO FINANACIERS . .

12808 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921942 CHAITANYA GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12809 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893913 VANDANA AUTO FINACIERS . .

12810 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004922968 BHAIRAVA SALES WERAVERS CO OP SOCIETY .

12811 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894779 BASAVESWARA AUTO FINANCIERS . .
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12812 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921919 MALLAMMA SWAMY GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12813 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004921396 SREE VENKATESWARA OM WCMEY GROUP . .

12814 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922061 SIVA KOTI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12815 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922403 DEVI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12816 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893844 AMRATHA AUTO FINANACIERS . .

12817 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922050 SIVA GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12818 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004894009 M /S LAKSHMI SRINIVASA AUTO FINACIERS .

12819 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921964 PRAGATHI PARSPARA SAHAKARA SANGAM . .

12820 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922129 SRI VENUGOPAL SWAMY . .

12821 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922254 MAHALAKSHMI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12822 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004921953 PRAGATHI PARASPARA SNAGAM . .

12823 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL             802004876931 K SUNIL KUMAR .

12824 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922185 SIVA JYOTHI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12825 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES             802004920926 M P D O . .

12826 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY                802004896028 SRE GAHATHRI DEVI MUTUVALY AIDED CO OP .

12827 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922072 BHIARAVA GRAMAKHYA SANGAM . .

12828 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922243 MAHALAKSHMI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12829 SB-CHQ-SHG                    802004922196 SIVA JYOTHI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12830 SB-CHQ-SHG   802004921873 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY GRAMIKYA SANGAM

12831 SB-CHQ-SHG 802004922298 SWARANGALI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12832 SB-CHQ-SHG   802004922447 CHOWDESWARI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12833 SB-CHQ-SHG         802004922221 KAVERI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12834 SB-CHQ-SHG    802004922265 JYOTHI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12835 SB-CHQ-SHG     802004922505 PRAGATHI GRAMAKYA SANGAM . .

12836 SB-CHQ-SHG    802004922436 CHOWDESWARI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12837 SB-CHQ-SHG  802004922210 SRI VENKATESWAR GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12838 SB-CHQ-SHG    802004922470 PUSHPANJILI GRAMAKYA SANGAM . .

12839 SB-CHQ-SHG   802004922038 GAYATHRI GRAMAKHYA SANGAM . .

12840 SB-CHQ-SHG          802004922130 SRI VENUGOPAL SWAMY GRAMAKHYA SANGAM . .

12841 SB-CHQ-SHG  802004922276 JYOTHI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12842 SB-CHQ-SHG   802004922481 PUSHPANJALI GRAMAKYAM SANGAM . .

12843 SB-CHQ-SHG     802004922425 OBLESU SWAMY GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12844 SB-CHQ-SHG      802004922492 PRAGATHI GRAMAKYA SANGAM . .

12845 SB-CHQ-SHG  802004922209 SREE VENKATESWARA GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12846 SB-CHQ-SHG  802004922163 SANTI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12847 SB-CHQ-SHG      802004922232 KAVERI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12848 SB-CHQ-SHG              802004922049 GAYATHRI GRAMKHYA SANGAM . .

12849 SB-CHQ-SHG          802004922414 OBULESU SWAMY GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12850 SB-CHQ-SHG  802004922174 SANTI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

12851 FD INDIVIDUAL 802004951047 L Savithramma

12852 FD INDIVIDUAL 802004951014 Guru Swamy

12853 FD INDIVIDUAL 802004951070 KM Bhasha

12854 FD INDIVIDUAL 802004950984 CL Narayana

12855 SB Institutions 802003656791 SRI CHANNA KESAWAN MS . .

12856 SB Institutions 802003656123 ANKALAMMA M S . .

12857 SB Institutions 802003656699 SRI NARASIMHA SWAMY MS . .

12858 SB Society 802003658256 VANKARA KUNTA PACS . .

12859 SB Institutions 802003656076 JHANSI MAHILA PODUPU . .

12860 SB Institutions 802003656167 SREE SATHYA VATHI S H G . .

12861 C/A INSTITUTIONS 802003640124 SREE RAGHAVENDRA SEEDS AND PESTICIDES .

12862 SB Institutions 802003656101 JAI BHAVANI M P S . .

12863 SB Institutions 802003656098 GANGADEVI M S . .

12864 SB Society 802003658325 SRI VENKATESWARA HT WPSC . .

12865 SB Institutions 802003657150 INDIRAMMA MS . .

12866 SB Institutions 802003656189 AVULA SWAMY MS . .

12867 SB Institutions 802003658085 DR B R AMBEDKAR . .

12868 SB Institutions 802003656452 MARUTHI MS . .

12869 SB Institutions 802003657900 PRINICIPAL S D R R DIGRE . .

12870 SB Institutions 802003657999 GANGAMMA SWAMY DAIRY JOINT LAIBULITY GRO

12871 SB Institutions 802003658029 PADAMATA VEERANNA SWAMY DAIRY JOINT LAIB

12872 SB Institutions 802003658041 VENGA MUNI SWAMY JOINT LIABITLITY GROUP

12873 SB Institutions 802003658063 SAINATHA DAIRY JOINT LIABILITY GROUP . .

12874 SB Institutions 802003658074 SATYA SAI DAIRYJOINT LIABILITY GROUP . .

12875 SB Society 802003680010 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY VADDERLA COOPSOCIETY, .

12876 SB Institutions 802003657671 SRI LAKSHMI GIS . .

12877 SB Institutions 802003657296 SRI LAKSHMI HARIYAL THREE GIS . .

12878 SB Institutions 802003656394 SATYA SAI MS . .

12879 SB Institutions 802003656010 AYYAPPA SWAMY M S . .

12880 SB Institutions 802003657955 PRASANTH DAIRY JOINT LAIBILITY GROUP . .

12881 C/A INSTITUTIONS 802003640146 SREE LAKSHMI WINES . .

12882 SB Institutions 802003657285 SRI LAKSHMI GIS . .

12883 SB Institutions 802003657933 PEDDAMMA DAIRY JOINT LIALAITY GROUP . .

12884 SB Institutions 802003656554 SRI SREENIVA MS . .

12885 SB Institutions 802003657310 JYOTHI GIS . .

12886 SB Institutions 802003655969 SHIRIDI SAI MS . .

12887 SB Society 802003658336 SRI BALAJI HT WPSC . .

12888 SB Institutions 802003657387 SIVA GANGA MS . .

12889 SB Society 802003658314 THE ADAVI BRAMHANA PALLI THANDA J F CO O

12890 SB Institutions 802003656087 THE PRESIDENT.MC MEMBER AND TANK WATER A

12891 SB Institutions 802003656145 MUTHYALAMMA . .

12892 SB Society 802003658267 BANJAARA SHEEP GTOWERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

12893 SB Society 802003658303 REDDY PALLI SHEEP BREEDS CO  OP SOCIETY
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12894 C/A INSTITUTIONS 802006239106 Sri venkateswara wines

12895 Savings Account 802005326501 BALAJI OUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12896 Savings Account 802005326534 MUFARAK YOUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12897 Savings Account 802005326545 MANIKANTA YOUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12898 Savings Account 802005326556 AMBEDKHAR YOUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12899 Savings Account 802005326567 NAVA CHAITHANYA YOUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12900 Savings Account 802005326578 SRI LAKSHMI YOUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12901 Savings Account 802005326589 AMARANJANEYA SANGAM . .

12902 Savings Account 802005326590 SREE KRISHNA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

12903 Savings Account 802005326602 ROSHINI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12904 Savings Account 802005326624 VEMANA YOUTH ASSOSIATION . .

12905 Savings Account 802005326657 SRI SAPTHAGIRI YUVA SENA SANGAM . .

12906 Savings Account 802005326646 SREE VENKATESWARA MAHILA YOUTH ASSOSIATI

12907 Savings Account 802005326680 VASAVI MPS . .

12908 Savings Account 802005326691 MAHESWARI MAHILA SANGAM . .

12909 Savings Account 802005314608 SARPANCH GRAMAPANCHAYAT . .

12910 Savings Account 802005326704 TAJ MPS . .

12911 Savings Account 802005314619 PRINISIPAL S G NR GOVT JR COLLEGE . .

12912 Savings Account 802005326737 ADARSHA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

12913 Savings Account 802005326771 SAI BABA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

12914 Savings Account 802005326828 BABA HAMILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

12915 Savings Account 802005326840 YARAB M P S . .

12916 Savings Account 802005327185 SREE SHIRIDI SAI R M G . .

12917 Savings Account 802005326953 SREE BAIKONDA GANGAMMA M S . .

12918 Savings Account 802005326975 SREE SATYA SAI . .

12919 Savings Account 802005327038 VEERESH RAITHU MITHRA GROUP . .

12920 Savings Account 802005327050 SREE ANANTHA RAITHU MITHRA GROUP . .

12921 Savings Account 802005327061 SREE ANJANEYA SWAMY RAITHU SANGAM . .

12922 Savings Account 802005327083 SREE JODUGUNDLA GANGAMMA RAITHU MITHRA S

12923 Savings Account 802005327094 SREE VENKATESWARA RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM .

12924 Savings Account 802005327107 PAPA AGANI RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12925 Savings Account 802005327152 SRI SIVA SAI BABA YUVAJANA RAITHU MITHRA

12926 Savings Account 802005328270 SRI NANDESWARA RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12927 Savings Account 802005327174 GANGA BHAVANI RAITHU MITHRA . .

12928 Savings Account 802005327196 SREE VEERANJANEYA RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM .

12929 Savings Account 802005327209 SRI LAKSHMIVENKATESWARA RAITHU MITHRA S.

12930 Savings Account 802005327210 SRI AMBEDHAR RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12931 Savings Account 802005328292 SRI SAI RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12932 Savings Account 802005327243 DHANA LAKSHMI RAYATHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12933 Savings Account 802005327265 SRI MARUTHI RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12934 Savings Account 802005327254 SRI BALAJI RYTHU MITHRA GROUP . .

12935 Savings Account 802005328305 SRI VINAYAKA RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12936 Savings Account 802005327072 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY RAITHU MITH

12937 Savings Account 802005327298 BABA RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12938 Savings Account 802005327301 SRI SHIRIDI BABA RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12939 Savings Account 802005328316 VARASIDDI VINAYAKA RYTHU MITHRA PODUPU S

12940 Savings Account 802005327389 GANESH RYTHU MITHRA GROUP . .

12941 Savings Account 802005327390 SREE VENKATESWARA RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM .

12942 Savings Account 802005327425 BALAJI RYTHU MITHRA GROUP . .

12943 Savings Account 802005327436 SREE SAI RAMA RYTHUMITHRA GROUP . .

12944 Savings Account 802005327458 VENKATESWARA RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12945 Savings Account 802005327469 SREE LAKSHMI SAI RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12946 Savings Account 802005328383 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RYTHU MITHRA SANG

12947 Savings Account 802005328394 MANJUNATHA RYTHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12948 Savings Account 802005327141 G J COLLEGE . .

12949 Savings Account 802005327163 SRI LAKSHMI M P S . .

12950 Savings Account 802005327276 SRI SRAVANI M P S . .

12951 Savings Account 802005327378 SRI BALAJI M P S . .

12952 Savings Account 802005327549 SREE RADHA MPS . .

12953 Savings Account 802005327572 VANI GIS . .

12954 Savings Account 802005327594 SRI BHAVANI GIS . .

12955 Savings Account 802005327606 THRIVENI GIS . .

12956 Savings Account 802005327617 ANANTHA SRI GIS . .

12957 Savings Account 802005327628 WARDEN STUDENT MANAGE HOSTEL FOR SC G.J.

12958 Savings Account 802005327651 ADARSHA GIS . .

12959 Savings Account 802005327662 ESWARA ALLA MPS . .

12960 Savings Account 802005327708 UDAYAWANI GIS . .

12961 Savings Account 802005327720 BHAVANI MPS . .

12962 Savings Account 802005315715 M RAJA .

12963 Savings Account 802005327742 PERSON INCHARGE SRIKANTH S W C S LTD . .

12964 Savings Account 802005327753 AMMA MAHILA SANGAM . .

12965 Savings Account 802005328407 SREE SREENIVASA R M S . .

12966 Savings Account 802005327855 MADEENA M P S . .

12967 Savings Account 802005327913 D BHASKAR . .

12968 Savings Account 802005327935 SRI GANESH RAITHU MITHRA GROUP . .

12969 Savings Account 802005327968 INDIRA S H G . .

12970 Savings Account 802005327980 SATHYA SAI G I S . .

12971 Savings Account 802005328098 GANGAMMA SHG . .

12972 Savings Account 802005328101 SUNEETHA SHG . .

12973 Savings Account 802005328178 SRI KRISHNA GJS . .

12974 Savings Account 802005328189 SREE BHUVANESWARI SHG . .

12975 Savings Account 802005328225 SREE RAMA RYTHU MITHRA GROUP . .
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12976 Savings Account 802005327414 SREE HANUMAN RAYATHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

12977 Savings Account 802005328269 TRIVENI GIS . .

12978 Savings Account 802005328349 D BHASKARA V.L.C . .

12979 Savings Account 802005328372 V L C . .

12980 Savings Account 802005326748 SRAVANTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

12981 Savings Account 802005326851 SREE BALAJI M P S . .

12982 Savings Account 802005327027 OSURAMMA M P S . .

12983 Savings Account 802005328010 SREE SHIRIDI SAI M P S . .

12984 SB INDIVIDUAL 802005743988  V SURYA NARAYANA . . 

12985 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755246 LAKSHMI G.S. E.P. (IWMP)

12986 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755235 LAKSHMI GS A.P.R.I.G.P . .

12987 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755122 LAKSHMI GRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .      

12988 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751637 NARASAPURAM WATER SHED ASSOC. . .   

12989 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754763 SRI MAHILA G.I.S (A.P.R.I.G.P.) . .    

12990 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752813 S.BORES SARPANCH . .     

12991 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752187 HEAD MASTER . .      

12992 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752121 HEAD MASTER . .         

12993 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752143 M.P.SCHOOL . . 

12994 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752154 HEAD MASTER . .  

12995 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752165 M.P.SCHOOL . .  

12996 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752472 MPH SCHOOL . .  

12997 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751819 KESAVARAYANIPETA YA . .  

12998 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751820 LAXMI Y.A . .     

12999 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751831 KONUPPALAPADU YA . .  

13000 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751842 THUTRALLAPALLI YA . .      

13001 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752096 M.P.SCHOOL . .    

13002 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752109 HEAD MASTER . .     

13003 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755177 SRI LAKSHMI GRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .     

13004 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754741 SRI LAKSHMI G.S . . 

13005 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752891 C L D P INDIRA PRABHA BLOCK . .       

13006 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751626 NARASAPURAM WATER SHED . .     

13007 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753168 CLDP INDIRA PRABHA . .     

13008 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753714 HEAD MASTER SREE VIVEKANANDA SCHOOL . .    

13009 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752132 HEAD MASTER . .          

13010 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753000 INDIRA PRABHA . .      

13011 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753011 CLDP INDIRA PRABHA . .                   

13012 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752993 URAVAKONDA CHECKDAM . .      

13013 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752879 C L DP INDIRA PRABHA . .    

13014 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753044 CLDP INDIRA PRABHA WDF . .     

13015 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752880 C L DP INDIRA PRABHA BLOCK . .      

13016 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755086 RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY S H G . .        

13017 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754605 DADA MECHANICAL WORKS . .     

13018 SB SOCIETY 802005755927 ANJANEYA SWAMY VALMIKI . .   

13019 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751659 BHAIRAVA WATER SHED . . 

13020 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753420 SWAJALA DHARA SCHEME . .       

13021 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752857 THE SEC CHAIRMAN (HM) . .          

13022 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751693 MOTHERLAND NBC . .   

13023 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754774 SRI SHAKTHI SHG (A.P.R.I.G.P.) . .    

13024 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752904 SRI NEELAKANTESWARA DWS . .  

13025 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753395 C L D P BLOCK III . .             

13026 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754752 SURYA G.S . . 

13027 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751671 AYYAPPA SWAMY YA . . 

13028 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751660 BHAGYA RAYA GUPTHA WSA . .         

13029 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752198 RANGANAYAKA SWAMY RMG . .        

13030 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752686 SAI RMG . .                  

13031 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753033 CLDP INDIRA PRABHA . .

13032 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754015 SRISIVA SAI SHG . .    

13033 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752541 SIVA SANKAR R M G . .   

13034 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754901 MADDILETI JOINT LIABILITY . .   

13035 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754912 HANUMAN JOINT LIABILITY . .   

13036 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754923 MANENDRA JLG . .      

13037 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754934 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA JOINT LAIBILITY . .    

13038 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754989 SUDHAMANI JOINT LAIBILITY . .     

13039 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754978 SRI NARASIMHA JOINT LAIBILITY GROUP . .  

13040 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754990 VENKATESWARA JOINT LAIBILITY GROUP . .  

13041 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754967 ESWAR JOINT LAIBILITY . .   

13042 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755019 SAI JOINT LAIBILITY . .   

13043 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755020 BRAMARAMBIKA JOINT LAIBILITY . .        

13044 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755031 SRI MANJUNATHA JOINT LAIBILITY GROUP . .            

13045 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755042 SRI LAKSHMI JOINT LAIBILITY . .    

13046 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754876 KHAJA SHG (JLG) . .      

13047 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754898 RAJI SHG JOINT LIABILTY . . 

13048 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754854 SHIVA DURGA SHG (JLG) . . 

13049 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754865 JYOTHI SHG (JLG) . .       

13050 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754956 ESWAR JOINT LAIBILITY GROUP . .       

13051 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005754887 DURGAM SHG . .         

13052 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752110 DURGAM SHG . .         

13053 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752700 KISAN RMG . .            

13054 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751648 MAHABOOB SUBHANI CARPENTER WORKS . .      

13055 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753419 SWAJALA DHARA SCHEME . .  

13056 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752063 SRI CHOWDESWARA CORPORATE WORKERS . .   

13057 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752642 RANGANAYAKA RMG . .  
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13058 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752234 MARUTHI RMG . .               

13059 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752245 HANUMAN RMG . .         

13060 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752653 SRI PEDDAMMA THALLI RMG . .      

13061 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753974 KUNDANA KOTA CLOP BLOCK . .      

13062 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752392 JYOTHI RMG . .        

13063 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751977 JAYA SREE S H G . .           

13064 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752427 JYOTHI RMG . .             

13065 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752744 YADIKI DALITHA LABOUR CONTRACT MACS . .      

13066 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752483 SRI YALLAMMA RMG . .     

13067 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752325 SRI VEERANJANEYA RMG . .    

13068 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751944 SRI LAKSHMI VINAYAKA RAJAKA SOCIETY . .  

13069 SB SOCIETY 802005755950 SREENIVASA NAYA BRAMHANA SANGAM . .          

13070 SB SOCIETY 802005756001 MADEENA HANDICRAFTS SOCIETIES . .       

13071 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752664 JAI KISAN RMG . .              

13072 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752336 HANUMAN RMG . .    

13073 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005755166 SRI VIJAYALAKSHMI YA . . 

13074 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005753099 AAHARA BHADRATHA COMMITTEE . .   

13075 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752799 PRESIDENT, EKALAVYA ERIKALA SANGAM . .          

13076 SB SOCIETY 802005755916 SRI CHENNAKESAVA VALMIKI SANGAM . .           

13077 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005752212 SRI MALLIKARJUNA YS . .         

13078 SB INSTITUTIONS 802005751911 SARPANCH GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .    

13079 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388244 SREE RENUKA YELLAMMA WASHERMAN

13080 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388255 MAHA LAKSHMI WASHERMAN CO-OP S

13081 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387750 TEACHERS CO OP HOUSE BULDING S

13082 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388073 SREE NIDHI M C C S . .

13083 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387954 KONDUPUR MPCS . .

13084 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388288 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA WASHERM

13085 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388233 SREE YEDUGURU AKKAMMA WASHERMA

13086 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388266 SREE MYLARI LINGESWARA SWAMY W

13087 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388277 SREE MUDIVALA MACHADEVASWAMY W

13088 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387807 MUDDIREDDI PALLI WEAVERS CO OP

13089 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387896 THIRUMALA LCCS . .

13090 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387885 HINDUPUR KALAPALATHA CO OP SUP

13091 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387568 SEVA MANDIR COLLEGE NIDIRA STR

13092 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388299 SREE VENKATESWARA WASHERMAN C

13093 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388302 SREE KANAKADURGA WASHERMAN C S

13094 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387852 SREE RAMA SILKS WEEVERS . .

13095 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387863 SAPTHA GIRI MACS . .

13096 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387874 KOTLA PALLI MPCS . .

13097 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387909 MOTHER THERASA LCCS . .

13098 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002426009 MARUTHI UPPARA SANAGAM . MUCS

13099 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002426010 GANESH UPPARA SANGAM . GUCS

13100 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002426021 SRI MARUTHI UPPARA SANGA . SMU

13101 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387987 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA CS . .

13102 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387998 KANAKA DASA CS . .

13103 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388006 SREE VINAYAKA CS . .

13104 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388017 THATHAIAH HAND LOOMS WEARS GRO

13105 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388028 SIRIDI SAI HAND LOOMS WEARS GR

13106 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388039 THIRUMALA CHENATHA SANGAM . .

13107 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388040 SREE PRASANJANNEYA CS . .

13108 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388051 SREE BHEEMA LINGESWARA CS . .

13109 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388084 BASAVESWARA MS . .

13110 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388062 SAPTAGIRI CS . .

13111 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387738 A P SE B E M P CO OP SOCIETES

13112 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002387910 ADARSHA MAHILA MANDLI . .

13113 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388186 SREE SREENIVASA RAJAKA CO OP S

13114 CA-CHQ-SCTY 802002388197 SREE VENKATESWARA RAJAKA CO OP

13115 CA-CHQ-INST 802002387319 Deputy Election Authority DLCO

13116 CA-CHQ-INST 802002387433 Sri Balaji Vidya Vihar

13117 SB-CHQ-INDIV 802002391154 B.Alivelamma

13118 SB-CHQ-INDIV 802002391165 Jayamma

13119 SB-CHQ-INDIV 802002391256 H.Nagaratnamma

13120 SB-CHQ-INDIV 802002391289 Y.Yellakka

13121 SB-CHQ-INDIV 802002391290 G.Govindappa

13122 SB-CHQ-INST 802002407031 Sharada Mahila Mandali

13123 SB-CHQ-INST 802002407756 Anantapur District Cattle Breeders Associ

13124 SB-CHQ-INST 802002407938 Om Sairam Youth Association

13125 SB-CHQ INST 802002387546 SRI ANJANEYA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13126 SB-CHQ INST 802002406785 SRI MARUTHI MAHILA KRUPA SANGAM . .

13127 SB-CHQ INST 802002406649 SATHYA SAI MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13128 SB-CHQ INST 802002406683 SRI VINAYAKA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13129 SB-CHQ INST 802002406694 SRI PRASANNA ANJANEYA YUVAJANA SANGAM .

13130 SB-CHQ INST 802002406752 ALLA MAHAMMAD Y A . .

13131 SB-CHQ INST 802002406004 PARTHY SILK TWISTING UNI . .

13132 SB-CHQ INST 802002406741 USHODAYA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13133 SB-CHQ INST 802002406718 THARAKARAMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13134 SB-CHQ INST 802002406810 SREE RAMA SEVA SANGAM . .

13135 SB-CHQ INST 802002387273 NETHAGI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13136 SB-CHQ INST 802002406672 PRAJA ABHYUDAYA SEVA SAMIHI . .

13137 SB-CHQ INST 802002408614 RAMAKRISHNNA PARAMAHAMSA YOUTH ASSOC . .

13138 SB-CHQ INST 802002387295 AMBEDKAR Y A . .

13139 SB-CHQ INST 802002406854 CHENETHA KARMIKA SANGAM . .
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13140 SB-CHQ INST 802002409980 NARGIA MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13141 SB-CHQ INST 802002406865 SRI CHANDRA BABU NAIDU YOUTH ASSOCIATION

13142 SB-CHQ INST 802002406821 SRI RAVI TEJA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13143 SB-CHQ INST 802002406832 CHAMUNDESWARI HANDLOOM LABOUR ASSOCIATIO

13144 SB-CHQ INST 802002406843 MAHATMA GANDHI Y A . .

13145 SB-CHQ INST 802002387217 AMZAD COLTH CENTERS . .

13146 SB-CHQ INST 802002406887 SRI SAIBABA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13147 SB-CHQ INST 802002406923 SRI VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13148 SB-CHQ INST 802002406876 SRI SHIRIDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13149 SB-CHQ INST 802002407097 AKOKSHA MAHILA YOUTH SANGAM . .

13150 SB-CHQ INST 802002406898 CHENETHA KARNIKA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13151 SB-CHQ INST 802002406934 YAKNUL MUSLIM YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13152 SB-CHQ INST 802002387308 SREE SAI BABA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13153 SB-CHQ INST 802002387320 SRI SAI JYOTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13154 SB-CHQ INST 802002409583 MADHURA MEENAKSHI MAHILA DWACRO GROUP .

13155 SB-CHQ INST 802002387262 GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13156 SB-CHQ INST 802002406978 SREE SAI RAM M G . .

13157 SB-CHQ INST 802002407008 HAZIALI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13158 SB-CHQ INST 802002406989 SRI BALA CHOWDESWARI YUVAJANA ASSOCIATIO

13159 SB-CHQ INST 802002407019 DEVI MAHILA DWACWA GROUP . .

13160 SB-CHQ INST 802002407042 SRI BALA VINAYAKA YUVAJANA SAKTHI . .

13161 SB-CHQ INST 802002407064 AMMAJAN MUSLIM GROUP . .

13162 SB-CHQ INST 802002407075 VALMIKE YUVA SAKTHI SANGAM . .

13163 SB-CHQ INST 802002410408 SRI VINAYAKA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13164 SB-CHQ INST 802002407053 SAI LEELA YUVASAKTHI SANGAM . .

13165 SB-CHQ INST 802002407177 SAI JYOTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13166 SB-CHQ INST 802002407100 NETHAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATON . .

13167 SB-CHQ INST 802002407111 ANSAR MAHILA PODUPU GROUP . .

13168 SB-CHQ INST 802002407122 MARUTHI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13169 SB-CHQ INST 802002407133 SHIVAJI YUVASAKTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13170 SB-CHQ INST 802002407166 ANNADAYAEDUCTION SOCIETY . .

13171 SB-CHQ INST 802002407144 SREE SATHYA SAI YUVA SAKTHI MAHILA SANGA

13172 SB-CHQ INST 802002407188 VIGENEWARA MAHILA DAWCS SANGAM . .

13173 SB-CHQ INST 802002407199 BASAVESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13174 SB-CHQ INST 802002407202 JHANSHI MAHILA DA CWA GROUP . .

13175 SB-CHQ INST 802002407213 SAI SIDDAIAH DOCROW GROUP . .

13176 SB-CHQ INST 802002407224 SUBRAMANYAM MAHILA SANGAM . .

13177 SB-CHQ INST 802002407246 WATER USERS ASSOCIATION P K P RIGHT CHAN

13178 SB-CHQ INST 802002407257 JHONI MAHILA MANDALI . .

13179 SB-CHQ INST 802002407279 SAI TEJA MAHILA DACWA GROUP . .

13180 SB-CHQ INST 802002407280 PRINCIPAL SDGB COLLEGE . .

13181 SB-CHQ INST 802002407291 RAMALINGESWAR MAHILA SANGAM . .

13182 SB-CHQ INST 802002407304 SREE PADMAVATHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13183 SB-CHQ INST 802002407337 SHIRIDI SAI BABA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13184 SB-CHQ INST 802002407348 MARUTHI MAHILA DEWCA . .

13185 SB-CHQ INST 802002407315 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY DWACRA GROUP . .

13186 SB-CHQ INST 802002407326 SRI CHOWDESWARI MAHILA SANGAM..

13187 SB-CHQ INST 802002407359 INDIRA MAHILA DWCRA GROUP . .

13188 SB-CHQ INST 802002407360 SWAPNA MAHILA DCWA GROUP . .

13189 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002407382 ANANDAPALYAM MILK PRODUL COOP SOCIELY .

13190 SB-CHQ INST 802002407393 AMBEDKAR PODUPU SEVA SANGAM . .

13191 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002407406 THUNGODU M P C S . .

13192 SB-CHQ INST 802002407428 MANJUNATHA SWAMY MAHILA SANGAM . .

13193 SB-CHQ INST 802002407439 KODIRANGENATHA SWAMY DEVASHANEM COMMETTE

13194 SB-CHQ INST 802002407451 SRI RAJA RAJESWARI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13195 SB-CHQ INST 802002407462 BASAVESWARA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13196 SB-CHQ INST 802002407473 SRI AMBA BAVANI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13197 SB-CHQ INST 802002407484 JYOTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13198 SB-CHQ INST 802002407495 KRANTHI PODUPU MAHILA SANGAM . .

13199 SB-CHQ INST 802002407508 SOWBHAGYA M S . .

13200 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002407519 CHILAMATHUR M P C S . .

13201 SB-CHQ INST 802002407520 SRI ANJANEYA SWAMY M S . .

13202 SB-CHQ INST 802002407531 INDIRA M S . .

13203 SB-CHQ INST 802002407542 SRI VISHNU C M EY GROUP . .

13204 SB-CHQ INST 802002408636 GAYATHRI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13205 SB-CHQ INST 802002409118 SHIRIDI SAI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13206 SB-CHQ INST 802002408863 GLOBAL ORGANIZATION FOR RURAL DEVELOPMEN

13207 SB-CHQ INST 802002408874 SATYA SAI MAHILA S H G . .

13208 SB-CHQ INST 802002387400 ARSHITHA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13209 SB-CHQ INST 802002406945 CHANDINI MAHILA S H G . .

13210 SB-CHQ INST 802002408761 DURGA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13211 SB-CHQ INST 802002408331 VEERA SEVA MAHILA YOUTH ASSCICTIN . .

13212 SB-CHQ INST 802002410215 BIJALA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13213 SB-CHQ INST 802002409129 ASHA JYOTHI S H G . .

13214 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002408885 MANEPPALLI M P C S . .

13215 SB-CHQ INST 802002410384 ENDIRA PODUPU SANGAM . .

13216 SB-CHQ INST 802002408987 SREE SURYA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13217 SB-CHQ INST 802002408557 DHANALAKSHMI YUVASAKTHI SANGAM . .

13218 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409436 KALAVAPALLI MILK SUPPLY WOP SOUELY . .

13219 SB-CHQ INST 802002407371 KARMIKA KARSHAKA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13220 SB-CHQ INST 802002406967 CHITHANYA RURAL EDUCATI ONAL SOCIETY LE.

13221 SB-CHQ INST 802002407892 SRI SAIJYOTHI NEIGHBOURHOOD . .
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13222 SB-CHQ INST 802002407916 SREE LAKSHMI YUVAJANA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13223 SB-CHQ INST 802002407949 SHIRIDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13224 SB-CHQ INST 802002408035 SOUTH INDIAN INDUSTRIES . .

13225 SB-CHQ INST 802002408057 PANCHAJANYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13226 SB-CHQ INST 802002408750 KANAKADURGA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13227 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410599 R K RURAL DEVELOMENT . .

13228 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409378 NEELAKANTAPURAM . .

13229 CA-CHQ INST 802002387240 STAR INDIA ENGG WORKS . .

13230 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409606 Y B HALLI . .

13231 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409516 K BASABVANAPALLI M P C S . .

13232 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410588 DIST COOP MARKETING . .

13233 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410689 SRI RAJESWARI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .

13234 SB-CHQ INST 802002406526 PEACE FOUNDATION ORGANASATION . .

13235 SB-CHQ INST 802002387444 THHAMMA NARAYANA PALLI WATER SHED . .

13236 SB-CHQ INST 802002406231 JAYA LAKSHMI S H G . .

13237 SB-CHQ INST 802002405997 SREE GANGADHARA SWAMY TEMPLE..

13238 SB-CHQ INST 802002406015 BATA B A JABBAR BATA SHOE AGENCES..

13239 SB-CHQ INST 802002387171 MUBARAK AUTO STORES..

13240 CA-CHQ INST 802002387546 DEPUTY DIRESTOR OF SERRIULLURE . .

13241 SB-CHQ INST 802002406785 BHARAT SEVAK SAMAJ . .

13242 SB-CHQ INST 802002406649 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER P S . .

13243 SB-CHQ INST 802002406683 VILLAGE OFFICER ASSOCIATION . .

13244 SB-CHQ INST 802002406694 BLOCK DEVELOPMENT . .

13245 SB-CHQ INST 802002406752 C C P H S H C . .

13246 SB-CHQ INST 802002406004 SREE GRAMA DEVATHA TEMPLE . .

13247 SB-CHQ INST 802002406741 CONSTRUCTION COMMITEE A P S H C . .

13248 SB-CHQ INST 802002406718 LAKSHMI PRINTRERS . .

13249 SB-CHQ INST 802002406810 GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .

13250 SB-CHQ INST 802002387273 SRI GANESH TRADERS . .

13251 SB-CHQ INST 802002406672 DOOLPET GOPALA KRISHNA AGENCE . .

13252 SB-CHQ INST 802002408614 SWARNANDRA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13253 SB-CHQ INST 802002387295 VENKATESWARA FERLTILISERS . .

13254 SB-CHQ INST 802002406854 SARPANCH GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .

13255 SB-CHQ INST 802002409980 BEECHIGANI PALLI MPCS . .

13256 SB-CHQ INST 802002406865 SARPANCH GRAM PANCHAGET SOMAGATTA . .

13257 SB-CHQ INST 802002406821 SARPANCH GRAMA PANCHAYATH . .

13258 SB-CHQ INST 802002406832 SARPANCH GRAMA PANCHAYATH . .

13259 SB-CHQ INST 802002406843 SARPANCH GRAMA PANCHAYATH . .

13260 CA-CHQ INST 802002387217 BRINDAVANAM TRADERS . .

13261 SB-CHQ INST 802002406887 MANUSUR SILK REARING UNIT . .

13262 SB-CHQ INST 802002406923 QUEEN ROYAL EDU SOCIETY . .

13263 SB-CHQ INST 802002406876 COOL AND FORST ENTERS PRISES . .

13264 SB-CHQ INST 802002407097 GOWRI SANKAR V A S . .

13265 SB-CHQ INST 802002406898 DWACRA UNIT . .

13266 SB-CHQ INST 802002406934 LOYALA RDS . .

13267 SB-CHQ INST 802002387308 LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA OIL MILLS . .

13268 CA-CHQ INST 802002387320 REVENU ELECTRICAL . .

13269 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409583 MALUGUR M P C S . .

13270 SB-CHQ INST 802002387262 NAGALAKSHMI TRADERS . .

13271 SB-CHQ INST 802002406978 USHODAYA MAHILA MANDALI . .

13272 SB-CHQ INST 802002407008 SEVA MANDIR . .

13273 SB-CHQ INST 802002406989 PRAGATHI MAHILA MANDALI . .

13274 SB-CHQ INST 802002407019 VIJAYA LAKSHMI MAHILA MANDALI . .

13275 SB-CHQ INST 802002407042 MOTUKA PALLI S S . .

13276 SB-CHQ INST 802002407064 BASAVATHARAKA SANGAM . .

13277 SB-CHQ INST 802002407075 NANDAMURI HANDI CAPPED . .

13278 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410408 SREE ANNAPURANA LABOUR CONTREET COOP SOE

13279 SB-CHQ INST 802002407053 RAJA RAJESWARI ELET . .

13280 SB-CHQ INST 802002407177 BAPUJI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13281 SB-CHQ INST 802002407100 AMBEDKAR MAHILA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13282 SB-CHQ INST 802002407111 N T R HARIJANA DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY . .

13283 SB-CHQ INST 802002407122 VINAYAKA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13284 SB-CHQ INST 802002407133 HANUMAN YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13285 SB-CHQ INST 802002407166 SRI SATYA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13286 SB-CHQ INST 802002407144 TARAKARAMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13287 SB-CHQ INST 802002407188 MARUTHI YUVAJANA SANAGAM . .

13288 SB-CHQ INST 802002407199 MUBARAK MAHILA Y A . .

13289 SB-CHQ INST 802002407202 KALA JYOTHI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13290 SB-CHQ INST 802002407213 GANAPATHI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13291 SB-CHQ INST 802002407224 PRAGATHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13292 SB-CHQ INST 802002407246 SRI ANJENAYA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13293 SB-CHQ INST 802002407257 SARASWATHI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13294 SB-CHQ INST 802002407279 YUVAJANA SEETHA RAMA SANGAM . .

13295 SB-CHQ INST 802002407280 ALLA MALIK YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13296 SB-CHQ INST 802002407291 SAINATH YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13297 SB-CHQ INST 802002407304 ANJANEYA Y S . .

13298 SB-CHQ INST 802002407337 TARAKA RAMA Y A . .

13299 SB-CHQ INST 802002407348 BISMILA Y A . .

13300 SB-CHQ INST 802002407315 ARUNDHATHI Y A . .

13301 SB-CHQ INST 802002407326 ANITHA Y A . .

13302 SB-CHQ INST 802002407359 ROJA Y A . .

13303 SB-CHQ INST 802002407360 MANJUNATHA MAHILA MANDALI . .
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13304 SB-CHQ INST 802002407382 D R B R AMBEDKAR Y A . .

13305 SB-CHQ INST 802002407393 ANURADHA Y A . .

13306 SB-CHQ INST 802002407406 SRI VENKATESWARA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13307 SB-CHQ INST 802002407428 EKALAVYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13308 SB-CHQ INST 802002407439 SREE MARUTHA SEVA Y A . .

13309 SB-CHQ INST 802002407451 LAKSHMI MAHILA Y A . .

13310 SB-CHQ INST 802002407462 KEERTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13311 SB-CHQ INST 802002407473 N T R MAHILA Y A . .

13312 SB-CHQ INST 802002407484 BIJILI MAHILA Y A . .

13313 SB-CHQ INST 802002407495 ROSHINI Y A . .

13314 SB-CHQ INST 802002407508 KURSHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13315 SB-CHQ INST 802002407519 PRIYANKA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13316 SB-CHQ INST 802002407520 INDIRA Y A . .

13317 SB-CHQ INST 802002407531 CHAND Y A . .

13318 SB-CHQ INST 802002407542 SREE MARUTHI MAHILA Y A . .

13319 SB-CHQ INST 802002408636 THAJU SWAYAM SHANAYEKA SANGAM . .

13320 SB-CHQ INST 802002409118 AMRUTHA SAI MAHILA PUDUPU SANGAM . .

13321 SB-CHQ INST 802002408863 SREE VENKATASWARA M P S M . .

13322 SB-CHQ INST 802002408874 VINAYAKA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

13323 SB-CHQ INST 802002387400 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR . .

13324 SB-CHQ INST 802002406945 UNIT SCRETARY . .

13325 SB-CHQ INST 802002408761 SRI LAKSHMI MAHILA SANGAM..

13326 SB-CHQ INST 802002408331 SRI LAKSHMI MAHILA DAWKRA GROUP . .

13327 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410215 RACHAPALLI . .

13328 SB-CHQ INST 802002409129 KAPESH PROP PARS ELECTRI . .

13329 SB-CHQ INST 802002408885 SHIRIDI SAI MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

13330 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410384 BULLUSAMUDRAM M P C S . .

13331 SB-CHQ INST 802002408987 ENDIRA GANDHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13332 SB-CHQ INST 802002408557 SARASWATHI MAHILA P S . .

13333 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409538 KONDUR M P C S . .

13334 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410612 JUDICIAL EN P COOP CREDIT SOCUTY . .

13335 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410601 ADARSHA RURAL EDUCATIAN . .

13336 SB-CHQ INST 802002409016 SRI VENKATESWARA D WA C B M S . .

13337 SB-CHQ INST 802002408591 MOTHER THERISA M S . .

13338 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409389 ZILLEDUKUNTX M P C S . .

13339 SB-CHQ INST 802002408783 SARADA M P S . .

13340 SB-CHQ INST 802002408943 JAGADAMBA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13341 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410453 VANGALA PALLI MILK COLLECTION CENTRE . .

13342 SB-CHQ INST 802002409107 ANGAJAL MAHILA SANGAM . .

13343 SB-CHQ INST 802002409210 INDIRAMMA SWAYAM S S . .

13344 SB-CHQ INST 802002409221 MARY SWASHAKUTHAM SANGAM . .

13345 SB-CHQ INST 802002409005 KODI RANGANATHA SWAMY TEMPLE . .

13346 SB-CHQ INST 802002410656 MITTAMEEDAPALLI M P C S . .

13347 SB-CHQ INST 802002409027 SREE DURGA M P S . .

13348 SB-CHQ INST 802002409185 JABEEBA M P S M. . .

13349 SB-CHQ INST 802002409174 NAVA YUVAJANA VIKAS . .

13350 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410339 PBULAPURAM M P C S . .

13351 SB-CHQ INST 802002406297 MOTHER THERRISA SWARSEKTHI SANGAM . .

13352 SB-CHQ INST 802002406355 CHAMANTHI MAHILA PODHUPU SANGAM . .

13353 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409481 CHOLASAMUDRAM . .

13354 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409877 B GOLLAPALLI M PC S . .

13355 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409594 GOLLAPURAM M P C S . .

13356 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410678 INDIRA COLANEY MPCS . .

13357 SB-CHQ INST 802002409196 LUDIYA M S M . .

13358 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410690 SEEGI PALLI M P C S . .

13359 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410168 KANISETTYPALLI M P C S . .

13360 SB-CHQ INST 802002406139 SRI VARASIDDIVINAYAKA SANGAM . .

13361 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409470 BRAHMESWARAM PALLI . .

13362 SB-CHQ INST 802002408830 NARASIMHUSWAMY M S M . .

13363 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409549 UTAKUR M P C S . .

13364 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002409505 CHOWLUR . .

13365 SB-CHQ INST 802002406300 SHABANAM MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

13366 SB-CHQ INST 802002406435 SAI CHAITHNAYA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13367 SB-CHQ INST 802002406322 PADMASREE MAHILA SANGAM . .

13368 SB-CHQ INST 802002406446 KANAKALAKSHMI MAHILA MASTYA METHRA GROUP

13369 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410204 SIREKOLAM M P C S . .

13370 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410306 WOMEN MILK PRODUCERS M P C S . .

13371 SB-CHQ INST 802002408954 GANGA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13372 SB-CHQ INST 802002408524 MAHILA SAKSHI SANGAM . .

13373 SB-CHQ INST 802002406220 MALLIKARJUANA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13374 SB-CHQ INST 802002406548 TEACHERS ASST USER GROUP . .

13375 SB-CHQ INST 802002406344 SIDDESWARA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

13376 CA-CHQ INST 802002387535 U G LEADER TECHMICL ASST VELEDADEKALA .

13377 SB-CHQ INST 802002406457 INDIRA MAHILA MASTYA MITHRA SANGAM . .

13378 SB-CHQ INST 802002406559 UJWALA SWASAKTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13379 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410667 JAMBAVANTHA SCLEER LCCS . .

13380 SB-CHQ INST 802002409094 SRI MARUTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .

13381 SB-CHQ INST 802002387524 SRI SAI VIADEO VISION . .

13382 SB-CHQ INST 802002406479 SREE SARASWATHI MASTYA MITHRA SANGAM . .

13383 SB-CHQ INST 802002408998 ENDIRA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .

13384 SB-CHQ INST 802002387466 V M R CHILD CARE CHINIC . .

13385 SB-CHQ INST 802002406399 SREE DHANA LAKSHMI M P S . .
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13386 SB-CHQ INST 802002406504 SRI SAI MAHILA MASTYA MITHRA SANGAM . .

13387 SB-CHQ INST 802002406560 SREE LAKSHMI CHENATHA GROUP . .

13388 SB-CHQ INST 802002406571 SREE CHOWDESWARI CHENATHA GROUP . .

13389 SB-CHQ INST 802002387477 SAIRAM AGENCIES . .

13390 SB-CHQ SCTY 802002410340 SEVAMANDIR . .

13391 CA-CHQ INST 802002387499 VENKATADRI EARTH MOVERS . .

13392 SB-CHQ INST 802002409050 VASUNDAR MAHILA P PODUPU SANGAM . .

13393 SB-CHQ INST 802002406537 TECHNICAK ASST USER GROUP LEADER RANJA .

13394 SB-CHQ INST 802002407553 NOBEL YUVAJANA SEVA SANGAM . .

13395 SB-CHQ INST 802002407564 SURYA YUVAJANA SEVA SANGAM . .

13396 SB-CHQ INST 802002407586 NOOR AYESHA M Y A . .

13397 SB-CHQ INST 802002407597 NOOR MINORIYA M A . .

13398 SB-CHQ INST 802002407609 VASUNDHARA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13399 SB-CHQ INST 802002407610 APARNA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13400 SB-CHQ INST 802002407621 BABA AMBEDKAR YUVAJANA SEVA SANGAM . .

13401 SB-CHQ INST 802002407632 GOOD SHEPRED Y A . .

13402 SB-CHQ INST 802002407654 SONIYA Y A . .

13403 SB-CHQ INST 802002407698 SWETTY Y A . .

13404 SB-CHQ INST 802002407701 INDIRA Y A . .

13405 SB-CHQ INST 802002407712 SAROJINI NAIDU Y A . .

13406 SB-CHQ INST 802002407665 JAG JEEVAN Y A . .

13407 SB-CHQ INST 802002407676 SHIRIDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13408 SB-CHQ INST 802002407687 MOTHER TERISA Y A . .

13409 SB-CHQ INST 802002407723 MUBARAK YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13410 SB-CHQ INST 802002407734 SAHARA Y A . .

13411 SB-CHQ INST 802002407745 JYOTHI BHAPULE Y A . .

13412 SB-CHQ INST 802002405986 SREE THIRUMALA DEVARA SWAMY TEMPLE . .

13413 SB-CHQ INST 802002407767 LAVANYA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13414 SB-CHQ INST 802002407778 SHIRIDI SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13415 SB-CHQ INST 802002407789 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13416 SB-CHQ INST 802002407790 KANAKADASA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13417 SB-CHQ INST 802002407803 SREE ANJANEYA Y A . .

13418 SB-CHQ INST 802002407814 PRUTHVI Y A . .

13419 SB-CHQ INST 802002407825 MANJUNATHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13420 SB-CHQ INST 802002407836 SWAPNA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13421 SB-CHQ INST 802002407847 KRANTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13422 SB-CHQ INST 802002407858 SHIVAJI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13423 SB-CHQ INST 802002407869 MARGADARSHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13424 SB-CHQ INST 802002407268 AMBEDKAR YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13425 SB-CHQ INST 802002407881 PRAGATHI RURAL DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY . .

13426 SB-CHQ INST 802002407440 RICHARD Y A . .

13427 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003388107 P I A USER GROUP . .

13428 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393490 ADARSHA RAITHUMITRA MS . .

13429 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386620 USER GROUP LEDER AND PIA WATER SHED . .

13430 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003388561 PIA USER GROUP . .

13431 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003388606 PIA USER GROUP . .

13432 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386416 PIA USRE GROUP . .

13433 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003389166 PIA USER GROUP . .

13434 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003390579 SURPUNCH IN RAYA PURAM AND MPDO . .

13435 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393728 PIA USER GROUP LEADER . .

13436 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003389075 PIA USER GROUP . .

13437 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386541 PIA USRE GROUP . .

13438 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386552 PIA USRE GROUP . .

13439 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386631 USRE GROUP PIA WATER SHED . .

13440 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386405 PIA USER GROUP . .

13441 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003388811 PIA USER GROUP . .

13442 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387078 MARUTHI RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

13443 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387884 P I A USERS GROUP . .

13444 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386392 MANJUNATHA GRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .

13445 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387657 GAYATHRI R M S . .

13446 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387986 RAYALASEEMA BALIJA MAHA SANGAM . .

13447 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003388572 PIA USER GROUP . .

13448 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386926 MARUTHI RAITHU MITHRA SANGAM . .

13449 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387103 SREE RAGHAVENDRA RM S . .

13450 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387487 SREE BHUTHAPPA R M S . .

13451 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003390568 NARASAPPA KATTA USER GROUP . .

13452 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386959 SREE SAI RAM R M S . .

13453 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386223 SREE LAKSHMI SWAMY SHAKTHI SANGAM . .

13454 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387578 AKKAMMA R M S . .

13455 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387828 P I A AND U G . .

13456 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003389315 P I A USER GROUP . .

13457 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387534 NEELA LAKSHMI R M G . .

13458 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003392511 V L C PRESIDENT . .

13459 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394256 HM AND MEO . .

13460 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003395759 MADAKASIRA SENDRIYA VYAVASAYA UTHAPATHI

13461 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394563 VARALAKSHMI RMG . .

13462 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393036 WATER SHED . .

13463 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003391903 SREE AMBIKA R M G . .

13464 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393503 D R AMBEDKAR YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13465 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003392339 SARPUCH TECH ASSISTANAT . .

13466 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003390885 W D T . .

13467 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387227 P I A USER GROUP . .
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13468 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003391368 CIG LEADER . .

13469 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386121 PIA USER GROUP . .

13470 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003392384 W D T USER GROUP . .

13471 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393592 ANJANEYA PRASANNA RMG . .

13472 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393740 SRI NVINAYAKA RMG . .

13473 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387136 JAI KISAN R M S . .

13474 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387307 SREE MOULALI R M G . .

13475 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394290 SREE VENKATESWARA WINES . .

13476 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395657 LAKSHMI NARASAMMA . .

13477 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES   802003387023 SIVA SAI RMG . .

13478 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072909 SRI DURGA DEVI HANDLOOM WEVERS P&S MACS.

13479 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072932 SREE RAMA SHEEP BREEDARI COOP SOCITY . .

13480 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072987 SRI SWAMY AYYAPPA CO OP HOUSE BULIDING S

13481 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073027 GUNTAKAL MAHATHMA WORKERS CO OP COLLTAGE

13482 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073038 ABYUDYA S C LABER CONTRACT CO OP SOCIETY

13483 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073049 SREE MARUTI LABER CONTRCT CO OP SOCIETY

13484 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073061 SHEEP GROWERS COOP SOCIETY . .

13485 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073072 SREE VENKATESWARA BULLOCK CO OP SOCIETY

13486 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073083 HARIJANA LABOUR CONTRACTERS . .

13487 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073107 KONKONDLA QARRY WORKERS CO OP SOCIETY .

13488 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073118 RAJAKA ABHIVRUDI CO OP SOCIETY . .

13489 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073141 GUNTAKAL LABOUR CONTRACT CO OP SOCIETY L

13490 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073152 SHEEP BREDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

13491 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073196 SREE PRABHATH NAI BRAMHANA CO OP SOCIETY

13492 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073209 PATAGUNTAKAL NAEE BRAHANA CO OP SOCIETY

13493 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073221 SREE MASTANAIAH NAYEE BRAMHANA CO OP SOC

13494 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073232 SREE ANJANEYA SWAMY NAYEE BRAMHANA SANGA

13495 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073243 SREE CHOUDESWARI DEVI MUTUALLY NIDED CO

13496 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072852 SREE ANJANEYA SWAMY WEAVERS LABOUR SOCIE

13497 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072874 SRI MARUTHI NAYEE BRHAMIN CO OP SOCIETY.

13498 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072896 YALLAM DEVI HANDLOOM WEAVERS PRODUSTION.

13499 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072636 A C S MILLS EMP H B CO OP SOCIETY . .

13500 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072658 GUNTAKAL NAYEE BRAHMINES CO OP SOCIETY .

13501 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072738 NELLAGONDA SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIETY

13502 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072749 PIMARY SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

13503 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072772 THIMMA CHERLA NAYEE BRAMHIN CO OP SOCIET

13504 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072783 SREE LAKSHMI WOMEN CONSUMER C S STORES .

13505 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002072794 A P STATE CO OP CONSUMER FEED LTD . .

13506 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073163 SHEEP BREDEERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

13507 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002073174 SHEEP BREDEERS CO OP SOCIETY . .

13508 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072148 MEENA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13509 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072159 NAIDU YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13510 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072160 SAKIRA YUVAJANNA SANGAM . .

13511 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072171 BHANU YUVAJANA SAGAM . .

13512 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072182 IBRAHIM YUVVAJANA SANGAM . .

13513 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072193 SRI SAI ASSOCIATION . .

13514 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072206 SHANTAN YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13515 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072217 PATTANA PEDALA SANGHAM . .

13516 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072228 KASTURI MAHILMANDALI YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

13517 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072239 SREE LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA YUVAJANA SANGA

13518 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072240 AMBEDAKAR YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13519 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072251 SRI SAINATH YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13520 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072262 VICTORIA YUVAJAN SANGAM . .

13521 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072273 DALITHA YUVA SHAKTHI GROUP . .

13522 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072284 SREE LAKSHMI YUVASHAKTHI SANGAM . .

13523 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072375 MEDICAL OFFICER PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE .

13524 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072386 SREE SAI RAM MAHILA GROUP . .

13525 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072397 SRI MARUTHI MAHILA GROUP . .

13526 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072400 SRI VINAYAKA MAHILA GROUP . .

13527 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072411 SRI SUNKALAMMA MAHILA GROUP . .

13528 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072422 SRI SARASWATHI MAHILA GROUP . .

13529 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072433 SRI VANYAKA GROUP . .

13530 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072444 SRI VENKATESWARA MAHILA SANGAM . .

13531 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072466 VIGNAN E M SCHOOL . .

13532 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072477 MABU SUBANI SWASAKTI SANGAM . .

13533 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072499 DANCHERLA GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .

13534 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072513 GRAMA PANCHAYATHI . .

13535 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072557 SREE VASAVI SEVA SAMITHI . .

13536 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072568 MEDICAL OFFICER PRIMARI HELTHY CENTER .

13537 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072068 RAJEEV GANDHI N H C YOUTH ASSOCIATION .

13538 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072079 ADARSHA MAHILA MANDALI YOUTH ASSOCIATIO.

13539 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072080 BALA SARAAWATHI NIFAHUD COMMITTE YOUTH A

13540 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072091 SWAMI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13541 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002071938 KADIRI NARASIMHA SWAMY HANDLOOM YOUTH AS

13542 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002071949 RAHAMTULLA KHAN GUNNY BAG YOUTH ASSOCIAT

13543 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002071950 MASTAN VALI BABA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13544 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002071961 GANESH YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13545 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002071972 ANJANA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13546 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002071983 SAKKU BAI MAHILA MANDALI . .

13547 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002071994 JYOTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13548 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072002 SARASWATHI N H C MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATIO

13549 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072013 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCI



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

13550 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072024 KASTHURI BA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13551 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072035 NAGAMMA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13552 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072046 BHARATH YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13553 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072057 LAKSHMI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13554 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072104 SWAMY VIVEKANANDA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .

13555 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072115 SRI VEERANJINEYA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCIATION

13556 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002072137 BHGAYNAGAR YUVAJANA SANGAM . .

13557 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002057482 S FAKKRUDDIN . .

13558 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002057493 K RAVI .

13559 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058168 KONKONDLA QUARRY WORKERS CO OP SOCIETY .

13560 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058179 KONAKONDLA RAJAKA COP SOCIETY . .

13561 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058215 KASAPURAM CO OP SOCIETY . .

13562 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058226 POLIKI CO OP SOCIETY . .

13563 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058237 THE HARIJANA LABOUR CONTRACT COP SOCITES

13564 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058259 INDIRA MAHILA SUPER BAZAR . .

13565 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058271 CAD BANK EMPLOYEES CO OP SOCIETY . .

13566 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058282 YERIKALA BUMBO WORKERS INDUSTRAIAL CO OP

13567 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058293 THIMMANA CHERLA FCI HAMALI LABOUR CONTRA

13568 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058306 SREE BHEEMA LINGESWARA VADDE LABOUR CONT

13569 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058373 GOUSIYA IRON SCRAP AND AGRL I MPL . .

13570 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002058419 SREE GOWTHAMI S C CASTE LABOUR CONTRACT

13571 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057562 GUNTAKAL MUNICIPALTY . .

13572 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057573 THIRUMALA ENTERPRISESS . .

13573 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057584 B B AGENCIES . .

13574 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057595 BALAJI FEERILIZERS . .

13575 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057607 GAYATHRI ENTERPRICESS . .

13576 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057618 PAVANA PUTRA TRADERS . .

13577 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057629 STANDARD ELECTRICALS . .

13578 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057630 TRIVIKRAM AGENCIES . .

13579 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057641 KUMAR ELECTRICALS . .

13580 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057652 TEJA SARU ELECTRICALS . .

13581 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057663 SCHOOL EDUCTION COMMITTE . .

13582 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057674 RAMAN SCRENS . .

13583 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057696 JAI KISAN ENTER PRISESS . .

13584 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057709 RAGHAVENDRA AGENCIES . .

13585 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057710 WATER SAHED DEVELOPMENT COMMITTE . .

13586 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057721 SREE SAI TEXTELS . .

13587 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057732 SREENIVASA BISCUTS AND GENRAL STORES . .

13588 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057754 MANDAL REVNUE OFFICER . .

13589 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057765 VINYAKA ENTERPRIESS . .

13590 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057776 MAHMMAD ELECIRICAL WORKERS . .

13591 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057787 SIVA OIL INDUSTRIES . .

13592 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057798 SREE BAR NAD RESTARENT . .

13593 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057812 NAGARJUNA WINES . .

13594 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057823 GUNTAKAL KOTTALA V V S CLUB . .

13595 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057834 SURYAWINES . .

13596 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057845 PARMESWARI AGENCIES . .

13597 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057867 SREE VENKATA SAI TRADERS . .

13598 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057878 D D EARTH MOVERS . .

13599 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057903 SREE BALAJI GRANETERS . .

13600 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057914 ROOPA BAR AND RESTURENT . .

13601 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057936 GUNTAKAL FOOT BALL ASSOCIATION . .

13602 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057969 S SREE ROOP WINES . .

13603 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057970 RUCHI WINES . .

13604 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002057992 HANUMAN WINES . .

13605 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002058055 DOLPHIN WINES . .

13606 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002058099 NASEEB WINES . .

13607 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002058102 ANJANA WINES . .

13608 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002146770 M/S SREE MAYURI FURNITURES . .

13609 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862955 K SREENIVASULU . .                                     

13610 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862795 P NAGENDRA PRASAD REDDY . .                            

13611 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860731 S  JAYARAMI  REDDY . .                                 

13612 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001860855 PRAMELAMMA . .                                         

13613 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861098 V ADEMMA . .                                           

13614 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001861984 P MUTHYALAPPA . .                                      

13615 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862252 O RAMANAMMA . .                                        

13616 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864689 N. SUBBARAYAPPA                        

13617 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862467 K LAKSHMI DEVIMMA . .                                  

13618 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862490 M SURENDRA REDDY . .                                   

13619 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862536 K MALIKARJUNA . .                                      

13620 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862569 G BHARATHAMMA . .                                      

13621 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862615 ASWATHANARAYANA . .                                    

13622 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862637 K SIVAPPA . .                                          

13623 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862648 G MOHAN REDDY . .                                      

13624 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863517 G SIVARAMI REDDY . .                                   

13625 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862706 S VENKATASIVA REDDY . .                                

13626 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862717 P RANGAMMA . .                                         

13627 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862762 G MANGAMMA . .                                         

13628 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862808 P M NAGI REDDY . .                                     

13629 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862820 P DHASARADHA RAMAPPA . .                               

13630 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862900 V NARASIMHA REDDY . .                                  

13631 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862988 P M GIRIDHAR  REDDY . .                                



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

13632 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862922 G SRINIVASA REDDY . .                                  

13633 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862933 S SRINIVASA REDDY . .                                  

13634 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862966 D.DEVA RAMAPPA . .                                     

13635 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001862999 D RAGHUNATHA  REDDY . .                                

13636 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863028 R MANOHAR REDDY . .                                    

13637 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863062 C CHINNAMMA . .                                        

13638 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863108 K VENKATARAMANAPPA . .                                 

13639 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863119 G KUMAR SWAMY REDDY . .                                

13640 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863131 ALLABHAKHASH . .                                       

13641 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863211 S SREE RAMI REDDY . .                                  

13642 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863222 G SUDHAKARA REDDY . .                                  

13643 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863244 V VENKATA REDDY . .                                    

13644 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863288 R NARASIMHA REDDY . .                                  

13645 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863404 P ASWARTHA NARAYANA REDD . .                           

13646 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863415 V NARASAMMA . .                                        

13647 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863426 SURYAKALA . .                                          

13648 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863471 C BHASKAR REDDY . .                                    

13649 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863482 M GANGULAPPA . .                                       

13650 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863540 K JANDRANA . .                                         

13651 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863573 M C VENKATA RAMUDU . .                                 

13652 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863584 S PRABHAKARA REDDY . .                                 

13653 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863765 M LAKSHMI NARAYANA . .                                 

13654 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001863845 B ESWARA REDDY . .                                     

13655 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864066 E L NARASIMHULU . .                                    

13656 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864306 A SATYANARAYANA . .                                    

13657 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864395 P JAYAMMA . .                                          

13658 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864420 K SATYANARAYANA . .                                    

13659 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864497 M RAMASESHA REDDY . .                                  

13660 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864511 B SREENIVAS . .                                        

13661 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864555 VATTI RAMA MOHAN . .                                   

13662 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864601 P RAGAVENDRA REDDY . .                                 

13663 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864623 G V RAMACHANDRA REDDY . .                              

13664 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864645 G KRISHNAPPA . .                                       

13665 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864703 K NANJI REDDY . .                                      

13666 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864725 G RAMAKRISHNNA . .                                     

13667 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864861 E SREENIVASULU . .                                     

13668 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864929 G NARASIMHAMURTHY . .                                  

13669 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864941 NAGAMMA . .                                            

13670 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001864963 G ADI NARAYANA REDDY . .                               

13671 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001865015 S OBULA REDDY . .                                      

13672 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001865026 B VENKATARAMI REDDY . .                                

13673 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001865093 B G VENKATESULU . .                                    

13674 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001865242 B NARASIMHA REDDY . .                                  

13675 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866143 S NAGI REDDY . .                                       

13676 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866201 A R SUNDHAR RAJU . .                                   

13677 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866267 V NAGARAJU . .                                         

13678 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866278 B ANJINAMMA . .                                        

13679 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866289 M KRISHNNA REDDY . .                                   

13680 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866290 M VENKATARMANAPPA . .                                  

13681 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866325 K S ADIMURTHY . .                                      

13682 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866347 RAVINDRA REDDY . KALLU KUNTA                           

13683 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866369 K RAJESH KUMAR . .                                     

13684 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866427 P NARASIMHAPPA . .                                     

13685 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866438 M GANGULAPPA . .                                       

13686 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866461 G LAKSHMI PATHI REDDY . .                              

13687 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866449 G RAMAKRISHNNA REDDY . .                               

13688 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866686 V LAKSHMIDEVAMMA . .                                   

13689 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866813 M VENKATARAMAPPA . .                                   

13690 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866879 S SREE RAMI REDDY . .                                  

13691 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001866891 M SHABBIR BASHA . .                                    

13692 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867034 P SHIVAPPA . .                                         

13693 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867067 S K LAKSHMI DEVAMMA . .                                

13694 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867147 M G GANGADHAR . .                                      

13695 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867158 C KISHOR KUMAR . .                                     

13696 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867227 V ADEPPA . .                                           

13697 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867318 SREE  REDDY RAVINDRA RED . .                           

13698 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867283 P RAMACHANDRA REDDY . .                                

13699 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867385 P SATHYANARAYANA REDDY . .                             

13700 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867409 J VENKATA NAIDU . .                                    

13701 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867454 NARASIMHAPPA . DEVA                                    

13702 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867498 ALLABAKASH . SHAKE                                     

13703 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867556 SIVAYYA . GORAVA                                       

13704 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867760 N NARAYANAPPA . .                                      

13705 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867771 P.NARAYANAPPA . .                                      

13706 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867806 V LAKSHMI NARAYANA . .                                 

13707 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867840 K NANDA MOHANA REDDY . .                               

13708 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867964 V PIRAE  NAIK . .                                      

13709 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868243 P RAGHAVENDARA REDDY . .                               

13710 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868265 B SURENDRA  NATH . .                                   

13711 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868403 K G PURUSHOTHAMA REDDY . .                             

13712 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868414 K RANGANATHA . .                                       

13713 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868447 P HEMASUNDRA REDDY . .                                 
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13714 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868481 C NARAYANA REDDY . .                                   

13715 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868505 P SREENIVASA REDDY . .                                 

13716 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001867523 K PRASAD . .                                           

13717 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868628 K JAYAMMA . .                                          

13718 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868797 K VENKATA RANGAPPA . .                                 

13719 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868800 B SOBHA RANI . .                                       

13720 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868775 Y JAGAN MOHAN . .                                      

13721 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868866 K RAMA LAKSHMAMMA . .                                  

13722 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001868902 B NAGAPPA . .                                          

13723 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001869188 T THIPPANNA . .                                        

13724 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001869315 K NARASIMHAPPA . .                                     

13725 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001869337 B NARAYANA REDDY . .                                   

13726 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870115 K SANKAR NAIK . .                                      

13727 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870477 C ASWARTHA NARAYANA REDD . .                           

13728 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870513 B S SANKARA REDDY . .                                  

13729 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870546 RAJAGOPAL . K                                          

13730 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870579 M ADI NARAYANA . .                                     

13731 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870580 V VENKATADRI . .                                       

13732 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870625 H LAKSHMI DEVI . .                                     

13733 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870636 H ALIVELAMMA . .                                       

13734 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870647 G NARASIMHULU . .                                      

13735 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870670 M RAMA CHANDRAPPA . .                                  

13736 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870829 M RAMA KRISHNAMMA . .                                  

13737 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870863 S THIRUPAL NAIK . .                                    

13738 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870874 P RAGAVENDRA . .                                       

13739 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001870987 K JAYA CHANDRA NAIK . .                                

13740 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001871062 K SAI NADHA REDDY . .                                  

13741 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001871120 NIRMALAMMA . .                                         

13742 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001871197 Sunnampalli . Narayanareddy                            

13743 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001871277 P BABAIAH . .                                          

13744 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001871562 V RAMA CHANDRA . .                                     

13745 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001871539 B LOKESH . .                                           

13746 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001871630 S PRABHAKAR REDDY . .                                  

13747 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001894761 ESWARAIAH . .                                          

13748 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001898620 SOMASHEKAR . D                                         

13749 SB A/C INDIVIDUALS 802001902081 THIRUPALU . JANGAM                                     

13750 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871890 ACHARYA N G RANGA RAYTHUMETHRA SANGAM . .              

13751 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871936 CONTINVING EDUCATION COMMIETEE . .                     

13752 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871856 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATASWAR MS . .                         

13753 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871878 SHIRIDI RAITHUMITHRA SANGAM . .                        

13754 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871889 NODAL CONTINUING EDUCATION . .                         

13755 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871969 VENNELA VIKALAGULAABIVRUDHISANGAM . .                  

13756 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871981 VIJAYAKSHMI MS . .                                     

13757 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871867 BANJARA M.S . .                                        

13758 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871925 NODAL CONTINUING EDUCATION . .                         

13759 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871903 DALITHA SAMAIKYA SANGAM . .                            

13760 Current Account 802006642946 Sreenivasa Wines

13761 Savings Bank Acc 802006647999 Sreenivasa Rythu Club

13762 Savings Bank Acc 802006648018 Sree Bhagya Lakshmi SGH

13763 Savings Bank Acc 802006648029 Mahila Ayakattudraual Sangam

13764 Savings Bank Acc 802006648052 Mahila Ayakattudraual MS

13765 Savings Bank Acc 802006648063 Mahila Ayakattudraual Sangam

13766 Savings Bank Acc 802006648085 Chamundeshwari AG.MS..

13767 SB Institute 802003144591 Vani Gramykya sangam

13768 Savings Bank Acc 802003164095 Kalyandurg Venkateswara Bamboo Works

13769 Savings Bank Acc 802003164062 Beluguppa Combly Weavers

13770 Savings Bank Acc 802003164073 Thimmapuram Wool

13771 Savings Bank Acc 802003164084 Kalyandurg Panchayat Board Emp

13772 Savings Bank Acc 802003144863 Rajeev RMG

13773 Savings Bank Acc 802003144783 President Bhyravanithippa Pacs And MAO

13774 DD PAYABLE DD PAYABLE DD PAYABLE

13775 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092393 MANDLA DEVELOPMENT OFFICER MANDAL PRAJA . .            

13776 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092553 KOUSALYA BAR & RESTARENT . .                           

13777 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092870 SRI MOHITA PZS MACS . .                                

13778 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093001 DMM CANZ BANBOO H W C S . .                            

13779 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093103 SRI KRUPA HZW MACS . .                                 

13780 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093114 ANJANA DEVI HANDLOOM W E M A C S. . .                  

13781 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093125 SRIDEVI DURGA A$W M A C S . .                          

13782 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093136 MANIKANTA M A C S . .                                  

13783 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093169 SRIMOKSHITS MACS . .                                   

13784 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093250 SRI MUA LAKSHMI CHOWDESWARI SOCIETY . .                

13785 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093261 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY SOCIETY . .                

13786 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093374 BONALA SILK WOMEN . .                                  

13787 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001154613 M P L COMMISSIONER . .                                 

13788 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001154771 MAHATMA GANDHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .                   

13789 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001154953 JYOTHI MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .                    

13790 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001154997 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .            

13791 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001156133 KRANTHI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .                          

13792 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001156235 SWAMY MALLESWARA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .                   

13793 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001156246 AMBEDKAR YUVAJANA SANGAM . .                           

13794 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001156553 SRI RAMASWAMY YUVAJANA SANGAM . .                      

13795 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001157954 SRI GANAPAIAH SWAMY SHEEP BREEDS CO OP S . .           
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13796 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158437 GOWRISANKAR YERIKALA B W CO OP C I CS . .              

13797 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158459 CHOEDWSWARI . .                                        

13798 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158607 PROPOSED PRIMARY SHEEP BREEDING C S . .                

13799 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159076 DADULUR SHEEP G C SOCIEY . .                           

13800 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159236 SREE GURUGALA APPASWAMY SHEEP BREEDERS C . .           

13801 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159316 ANATAPUR SC SJ HOUSE BUILDING SOCIETY . .              

13802 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159496 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY SHEEP BREDD . .           

13803 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159521 SHILAMPURAM KOTTALA SHEEP BREDING CS . .               

13804 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159791 ELECTRICITY EMPLOYEES MUTUALLY AIDED CO . .            

13805 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159951 GANGA BHAVANI SHEEP BREEDS SOCIETY . .                 

13806 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160025 VALMIKI MACHA FISHER MAN CO  OP SOCIETY . .            

13807 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160116 VEPAKUNTTA SHEEP GROWERS CS . .                        

13808 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160207 MAHENDRA BAMBOO WORKS CS DHARMAVARAM . .               

13809 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160717 THIRUMALA LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA PRASANNA . .            

13810 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001240887 DHARMAVARAM FCS . .                                    

13811 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001240898 C K PALLI MILK SUPPLY CS . .                           

13812 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001240912 CHIGICHERLA FIELD LABOUR CS . .                        

13813 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001240945 DHARMAVARAM MPL CS . .                                 

13814 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001240989 DMM MAHENDRA BAMBOO . .                                

13815 SB-CHQ-PACS-RF-FUND 802001241213 C K PALLI TEACHERS CS . .                              

13816 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004504906 RAYADURG CENTRAL CO OP STORS L T D . .
13817 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004504917 RAYADURG CENTRAL CO OP STARS RAYADURG GE
13818 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004524548 SREE MARUTHY FINANCE COPORATION . .
13819 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004525315 SREE NEELAKANTESWARA CHENETHA GROUP . .
13820 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526205 SRI SHIRIDI SAI COTTON AND SILK HAND LOO
13821 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526920 FISHRMEN CO OP SOCIETY . .
13822 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526385 SRI SATHYANARAYANA HAND LOOM WEAVERS COT
13823 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526341 SRI LAKSHMI HAND LOOMS WEAVER,S COTTON A
13824 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526352 SREE VINAYAKA HAND LOOMS WEAVERS COTTON
13825 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526363 VENNELA HAND LOOMS WEAVERS COTTON AND SI
13826 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526668 SRI SHIRIDI SAI COTTEN AND SILK HAND LOO
13827 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004527027 RAYDURG ASHEMBLI KANAKADURGA KURUBA SANG
13828 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004525949 JYOTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .
13829 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004525553 ROJA M P S . .
13830 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526523 MAILARINGA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM . .
13831 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526953 VENNELA MHAILA PODUPU SANGAM . .
13832 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004524956 SREE ANJINEYA SWAMY SHEEP BREEDING CO OP
13833 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526432 SRI SAI BABA SHEEP BEEDS CO OP SOCIETY .
13834 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004527118 SREE NAGA LINGESWARA SWAMY PRIMARY SHEEP
13835 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004527107 SREE BHACCHALA KALESWARA SHEEP CO OP SOC
13836 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526828 LINGADALAL SHEEP BREEDERS COOP SOCIETY .
13837 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526895 SRI PANDURANGA SWAMY SHEEP BREEDING CO O
13838 CA CHQ SOCIETY 802005524842 SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI SREENIVASA SILK WEAVERS SOCIETY
13839 SB CHQ SOCIETY 802005539972 VAJRAKARUR JOINT FARMER COOP SOCIETY
13840 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003385912 FOR VEERABADHRA CHENETHA KARMIKA SM . .
13841 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003385945 SAROJINI GIS . .
13842 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003385990 ASST DIRECTOR OF SERICULTURE . .
13843 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003389086 CHAITHANYA VIKALANGULA MANDALA SAMEKYA S
13844 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003391867 SRI RANGANATHA GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .
13845 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003391925 ANJANEYA SWAMY RMG . .
13846 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003392191 SRI APPASAWAMY SEVA SAMITHI . .
13847 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003392952 MAKKA MS . .
13848 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393671 SWARNADHA RMG . .
13849 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394132 SHIRIDI SAI GRAMAIKYA S H G . .
13850 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394370 ARUNA GIS . .
13851 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395034 SAIBABA GIS . .
13852 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395216 KANAKADURGA GRAMYKYA SANGAM . .
13853 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395283 SREE RANGANATH SWAMY GRAMIKYA SANGAM . .
13854 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386880 SREE SAILA BRAMARAMBA RMG
13855 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003387840 KAVERI MS
13856 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394041 MILE PRODUCER ASSOCIATION
13857 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395158 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY PRASANNA
13858 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395238 MILK CENTRE
13859 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395363 INCHARGE BULK COOLING UNIT
13860 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004895241 PEDDA PAPPUR PACS . .
13861 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004895285 SRI GOVINDA SWAMY WEAVERS P AND S MUTUVA
13862 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004895467 SIVA SAI WEAVERS MUTUVALY AIDED CO OP SO
13863 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004921056 RAJYA LAKSHMI SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .
13864 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004922662 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SILK CHENETHA . .
13865 SB-CHQ-SHG      802004921090 THIRUMALESWAR SILK CHENETHA GROUP . .
13866 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923280 PEDDAPOLAMADA WEAVERS SOCIETY . .
13867 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923304 MANJUNATHA W C S . .
13868 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004922844 MALLIKARJUNA S W C S . .
13869 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004922979 PEDDAPAPPUR WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .
13870 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923257 SREE DEVI WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .
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13871 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923473 SRE MAHESWARA WEARS CO OP SOCIETY . .
13872 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004923564 SRI SARASWATHI COTTON SILK WCS . .
13873 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004923224 SRE RADHASWAMY SILK WEAVERS CO OP SOCIET
13874 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY  802004923778 SREE LAKSHMI W C S . .
13875 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802004923291 SREE YASHODA WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .
13876 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802004923519 PEDDAPAPPUR WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .
13877 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY   802004923542 CHENNA KESAVA W C S . .
13878 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802004922877 MAHESWARA W C S . .
13879 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802004923042 RAMA DEVI SALES WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY .
13880 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY    802004923122 SRE VYASARAYA SILK WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY
13881 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY       802004923133 SARYA SAI SALES WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY .
13882 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY        802004923279 SEETHU RAMAN JUWELARS SILK SALES WEAVERS
13883 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY             802004923326 TADIPATRI WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .
13884 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802004893174 SRE VENKATESWARA ENGINEERING WORKS . .
13885 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893527 HASEENA MAHILA MANDALI . .
13886 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE        802004893538 O RANGANNA ENTERPRISERS . .
13887 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004920777 MUSLIM MINORITY M P S . .
13888 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE  802004894521 BHEEM SECURITY SERVICES . .
13889 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUA 802004922469 BHAVANI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .
13890 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004893356 NEW CHANDRA PRIYA AUTO FINACIERS . .
13891 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004889022 RAMANJULA REDDY MUCCHUMARRI
13892 SB-CHQ-SHG  802004893550 SREE INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI MAHILA MANDAL.
13893 SB-CHQ-SHG     802004922458 BHAVANI GRAMIKHYA SANGAM . .
13894 SB-CHQ-SHG    802004922549 M/S D CHINNARANNA . .
13895 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES    802004922695 DWCRA TALARI CHERUVU . .
13896 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES  802004922811 THE TADIPATHRI TALUK HARIJANA CO OP SOCI
13897 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004894394 SAI RAM AUTO FINANCIERS . .
13898 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802005002836 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA VALMIKI CO OPERATIVE S
13899 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802004504768 A P AGROS RAITHU SEVA KENDRAM . .
13900 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004504882 GUMMAGATTA WOOL C S RAMASIDDESWARA C S.
13901 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004504893 RAYADURG HAND LOOM WELFERS CO OP SOCIETY
13902 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004504939 SRI GURURAGAVENDRA SILK WELFERS CO OP SO
13903 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802004524491 D C M S . .
13904 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004525246 SREE RAJYALAKSHMI GRAMAIKYA SANGAM . .
13905 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004525462 FISHERMEN CO OP SOCIETY . .
13906 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526001 BAGAVESWARA SWCS . .
13907 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526374 PRESIDENT REVANA SIDDESWARA SWAMY . .
13908 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526771 SRI GURURAGHAVENDRA SWCS . .
13909 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526806 BASAVESWARA SILK WEESARS CO OP SOCIETY .
13910 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526817 SRI ANNAPURNESWARA SILK WEESAVER CS . .
13911 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004527163 SANTHI M S . .
13912 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526409 LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA SWCS . .
13913 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802004526782 SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA SWCS . .
13914 SB CHQ INSTITUTE 802004306675 SAI SNEHA MAHILA SANGAM
13915 SB Account 802002387502 JEEVANSHAM . .
13916 SB Account 802002406388 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MASTHYA METHRA SAH
13917 SB Account 802002406605 PRECOT B MERIDIAN  MILL Y S R WORKERS UNI
13918 SB Account 802002407155 VIVEKANANDA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .
13919 SB Account 802002407417 SRI SAI YUVAJANA SANGAM . .
13920 SB Account 802002407643 SMT BASAVOTHORAHAM YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .
13921 SB Account 802002407870 RAJYA LAKSHMI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .
13922 SB Account 802002407927 INDIRA MAHILA YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .
13923 SB Account 802002407950 VINAYAKA YUVAJANA SANGAM . .
13924 SB Account 802002408251 VENKATESWARA  YUVAJANA SANGAM . .
13925 SB Account 802002409323 LEPAKSHI M P G . .
13926 SB Account 802002409458 MODA C M S S . .
13927 SB Account 802002409628 G V PALYAM M P C S . .
13928 SB Account 802002409719 KODEGENAPALLI . .
13929 SB Account 802002409899 PRIMANY SERILRE COOPSOTY NAKKALAPALI . .
13930 SB Account 802002409902 PRIMAY SEICLLEN COOP SOCILY . .
13931 SB Account 802002409913 PRIMANY SENIALLNI COOP . .
13932 SB Account 802002409924 PRIMARY SEICALLIE COOD SOLITY SOMAGETHA
13933 SB Account 802002410102 AMBETHKAR HARIHANA MAHILA SERISU CUTHA R
13934 SB Account 802002410146 MANDALAPALLI SODL GROWERS COOP SOULIS .
13935 SB Account 802002410157 RODDANDIL COOP SOCILY . .
13936 SB Account 802002410179 PALASAMUDRAM OBSEEDS GROWERS COOPSOULY .
13937 SB Account 802002410260 OILSEED GROWER COOP SOCITY . .
13938 SB Account 802002410271 SREE KANTOPURM S C L C C S LTD . .
13939 SB Account 802002410475 SRI DURGA DERE LECS JUMAKU . .
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13940 SB Account 802002410486 SRI SARYA SAI LABOUR CONTREEL CORP C S R
13941 SB Account 802002429113 Leather Industries WCS .
13942 SB Account 802002432171 HINDUPUR PRIMARY TAILORE CO OPERATIVE SO
13943 SB Account 802002435025 VAR SIDDI VINAYAKA MPS . .
13944 SB Account 802002435693 BALAJI BORE WELLS . .
13945 SB Account 802002435706 DR AMBEDKAR HARIJANA SANGAM . .
13946 SB Account 802002436006 CHOLASAMUDRAM  HARIJANA WOMEN SERICULTURE
13947 SB Account 802002436017 HINDUPUR WOMEN SILK CO OP SOCITEY . .
13948 SB Account 802002436028 PRIMARY SERICULTURE  CO OP SOCIETY BALAMP
13949 SB Account 802002387513 TEJA WINES . .
13950 SB Account 802002387716 MARAVAKOTH PALLI M P C S . .
13951 SB Account 802002387727 KODI HALLI . .
13952 SB Account 802002387772 HINDUPAN WOMAN WELBFANE COOP SONTH . .
13953 SB Account 802002387794 KORKAKUNTA M P E S . .
13954 SB Account 802002387818 YERRA GUNTA . .
13955 SB Account 802002435955 PARIGI CO OP MILK SOCIETY . .
13956 SB Account 802002435966 KANCHI SAMUDRAM MPCS . .
13957 SB Account 802002435977 CHOWTIPALLI MPCS . .
13958 SB Account 802002435988 SRI BALAJIJ LABOUR CENTRAL CO OP SOCITE.
13959 SB Account 802002425153 GOWNIVARIPALLI LABOURCON
13960 SB Account 802002425142 SASANA KOTA MILK CS
13961 SB SOCIETY 802005327583 MANIKANTA GIS
13962 SB SOCIETY 802005328009 VENNELA VO  
13963 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802001646480  CHARMINAR WINES . .                                        
13964 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802001646559  SREE SAI WINES . .                                         
13965 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802001646560  SREE VIJAYA DURGA WINES . .                                
13966 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802001710297  SREE SAI WINES . .                                         
13967 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001671483  KANAKA DURGA M S . .                                       
13968 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001672409  CHAMANTHI MAHILA SANGAM . .                                
13969 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001672432  MANIKAYA RANGA MAHILA SANGAM . .                           
13970 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001673297  SONIYA MAHILA SANGAM . .                                   
13971 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL              802001716299 Mr. Dudekula . Yusuf                                        
13972 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL              802001716302 Mr. DUDEKULA . MAHAMMAD                                     
13973 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL              802001716313 Mr. BAPANA PALLI . MABOOSWAMY                               
13974 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL              802001716335 Mr. DUDEKULA MAHABOOB . PEERA                               
13975 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000722098 VEERANJANEYA SWAMY Y.A .
13976 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000679459 A.P. STATE HOUSING CORP. EMP. CS . .
13977 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000724584 ANDHARA PRADESH GOVT. WATER PROJECT DEVE .
13978 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726398 BHAGYA SREE S W C S . .
13979 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725157 BHAVANI S W CS . .
13980 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726354 DURGAMBA S W CS . .
13981 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726423 JYOTHI S W C S . .
13982 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726376 LAKSHMI BHAVANI S W C S . .
13983 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726343 LAKSHMI PRASANNA S W CS . .
13984 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726332 MAYA S W CS . .
13985 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726387 MEENA S W C S . .
13986 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000722735 MEENA Y.S . .
13987 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000722587 NETHAJI YUVAJANAM SANGAM .
13988 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726412 RAJA SREE S W C S . .
13989 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725033 REGIONAL SERI R S E CPS . .
13990 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726365 SARASWATHI S W CS . .
13991 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726445 SREE SARASWATHI S W C S . .
13992 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725816 SREE VANI SILK WCPS . .
13993 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725838 SRI CHANDRA SEKAR SILKS WCS . .
13994 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725237 SRI CHANDRA SEKHARA S W C S . .
13995 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725146 SRI KOTAKONDA ANJANEYASWAMY S W C S . .
13996 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726309 SRI PEDDAMMA RAJAKA CS . .
13997 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725805 SRI SAI SILK W C S L T D . .
13998 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726069 SRI SUBRAMANYA SWAMY UPP.C.S .
13999 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725974 SRI SUNKALAMMA MRCS . .
14000 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725861 SRI VIGNESWARA COTTON SILKS WCPS . .
14001 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000679437 TELECOM EMPLOYEES COOP. SOCIETY . .
14002 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725827 THE KESE PALLI SILK WCPS . .
14003 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726321 VANI S W C S . .
14004 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726401 VARA LAKSHMI S W C S . .
14005 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725191 VARASIDDI VINAYAKA S W CS . .
14006 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726434 VIGNESWARA C W C S . .
14007 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003656032 SRI ANJINEYA SWAMY MS . .
14008 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003656463 SRI LAKSHMI CHENNAKESAVA MS . .
14009 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003656496 SREE VINNASWARA MS . .



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

14010 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003656532 SRI SHIRIDI SAI BABA MS . .
14011 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003656768 OBULESU SWAMY MS . .
14012 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657014 PRAGATHI MS . .
14013 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657376 BHAVANESWARA SWAMY MS . .
14014 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657398 SRI SRINIVASA AGENCIES . .
14015 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657467 SRI VENKATESWARA MS . .
14016 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657536 B R AMBEDHKAR SEVA SANGAM . .
14017 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657615 BHAGYA LAKSHMI GIS . .
14018 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657637 SREE VENKATESWARA GIS . .
14019 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657717 SRI VEERANARAYANA SWAMY MS . .
14020 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003657762 SREE BALAJI MS . .
14021 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001867851  J LAKSHMI DEVI . .                                         
14022 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861791 Mr. A GOVINDA REDDY . .                                     
14023 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001863834  T GANGARAJAMMA . .                                         
14024 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869531 Mr. K VENKATESU . .                                         
14025 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869235 Mr. N . VENU GOPAL REDDY                                    
14026 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866198 Mr. N PRASAD . .                                            
14027 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869858 Mr. B SOMAPPA . .                                           
14028 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861258 Mr. G VASUDEVAPPA . .                                       
14029 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001860764 Mr. A KRIAN BABU . .                                        
14030 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001862296  M AKKULAMMA . .                                            
14031 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861893 Mr. SSAHEB PEERA . .                                        
14032 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001863787 Mr. R ASWARTHA REDDY . .                                    
14033 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001867635 Mr. V BAYAPA REDDY . .                                      
14034 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861917 Mr. S BALAJI REDDY . .                                      
14035 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001865694 Mr. K . BHASKAR REDDY                                       
14036 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861463 Mr. P VENKATARAMAPPA . .                                    
14037 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001867793 Mr. G.SIVAPPA . .                                           
14038 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001858291 Mr. C BHASKAR REDDY . .                                     
14039 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001860254 Mr. A RAMA LINGA REDDY . .                                  
14040 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001863776 Mr. S RAVINDRA REDDY . .                                    
14041 SB-NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001860356  M RATHNAMMA . .                                            
14042 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866585 Mr. SRINEVASULU . .                                         
14043 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001863903 Mr. NANJIREDDY . GUNTHA PALLI                               
14044 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001864011 Mr. B NARASIMHA REDDY . .                                   
14045 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001864113 Mr. T RAJASEKHAR . .                                        
14046 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001867613 Mr. K VENKATA RAMI REDDY . .                                
14047 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001867624 Mr. V CHANDRAYAPPA . .                                      
14048 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001868016 Mr. M P GOVINDRA REDDY . .                                  
14049 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001868957 Mr. B NARASIMHAPPA . .                                      
14050 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001903175 RAMANANMMA YERRAMEESALU
14051 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866483 Mr. K RAMALINGA REDDY . .                                   
14052 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866494 Mr. S RAMI REDDY . .                                        
14053 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866518 Mr. D SESHADRI REDDY . .                                    
14054 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866563 Mr. R VIJAYAKUMAR . .                                       
14055 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866596 Mr. G SIVA REDDY . .                                        
14056 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866619 Mr. G TEJASWAR REDDY . .                                    
14057 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866631 Mr. E NARAYANAPPA . .                                       
14058 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869008 Mr. P MALLIKARJUNA . .                                      
14059 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869586 Mrs. JEENATH BEE . KAREDDY PALLI                            
14060 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869701 Mr. K JAYA RAMAPPA . .                                      
14061 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869756 Mr. B BAYANNA . .                                           
14062 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869836 Mr. K RAM CHANDRA REDDY . .                                 
14063 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001870137 Mr. G RAMA CHANDRA . .                                      
14064 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001870488  E NARAMMA . .                                              
14065 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861633 Mr. M SABJAN SAB . .                                        
14066 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001860979  K SARASWATHIMMA . .                                        
14067 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861699  B RANGAMMA . .                                             
14068 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861804  ANANDAMMA . .                                              
14069 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869019 Mr. T BHIMLA NAIK . .                                       
14070 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861666 Mr. P LAKSHMI PATHI SASTHRI . .                             
14071 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001863685 Mr. B RANGA REDDY . .                                       
14072 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001863743 Mr. K RAMA MOHAN REDDY . .                                  
14073 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001870535 S RANGANATHAM .
14074 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001870411  D.VENKATA NARASAMMA . .                                    
14075 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861768 Mr. B NARAYANAPPA . .                                       
14076 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861746  LAKSHMI BAI . .                                            
14077 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861327 Mr. D JAYACHANDRA REDDY . .                                 
14078 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866697 Mrs. MADHAVI . .                                            
14079 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861112 Mr. X VENKATASH . .                                         
14080 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001864475 Mr. D RAVI . .                                              
14081 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001869542 Mr. G OBULESU . .                                           
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14082 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001868855 Mr. G GANGADHARAPPA . .                                     
14083 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001860866 Mr. R K SHANKAR REDDY . .                                   
14084 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001862218  G  VARALAKSHMI . .                                         
14085 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861815 Mr. A GANGAPPA . .                                          
14086 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861757  K MANJULA BAI . .                                          
14087 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093421 ADCCB L T WING LOANING AC . .
14088 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001157830 ASST DIRCTOR OF H AND T . .
14089 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160659 BHARATHI S W C S . .
14090 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093045 CHANDRA VADANA SILK & HANDLOOM LEAVERS P
14091 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001154635 CO OP SUB REGISTER CIQUDUTYOF THE DLCO .
14092 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093318 DMM COOP CENTER STORE . .
14093 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093432 DMM WEAVERS COOP SOC . .
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14094 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001156144 DRBR AMBEDKHAR YUVAGANA SANGAM . .
14095 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093272 DURGA DEVI H L M A C S . .
14096 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093056 GAMPALAYA SILK WEAVERS P$ S M A C S . .
14097 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160660 GANDHI NAGAR S W C S . .
14098 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158460 GANDHI NAGAR S W C SOCIETY . .
14099 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001156199 GANGHA BHAVANI MAHILA YUVAGANA SANGAM .
14100 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160637 GAYATHRI S W C S . .
14101 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160842 GAYATHRI SILK WEARS CO OP P &S SOCIETY .
14102 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092531 GOVT J R COLLEGE (GIRLS) . .
14103 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092542 GOVT OF J R COLLEGE (GIRLS) . .
14104 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092586 HEAD MASTER M P L HIGH SCHOOL . .
14105 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001092905 JAGADHAMBIKA SILK H W C S . .
14106 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093170 KAMASKI SILK PZS . .
14107 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093283 KAMBAGIRI S W C S . .
14108 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158709 KUDAMADDALA S W C SOCIETY . .
14109 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160354 NANDINI S W C S . .
14110 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159644 NANDINI S W C SOCIETY . .
14111 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159350 NANDINI S W C SOCIETY . .
14112 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093078 NETHAJI HAND LOOM C AND S MACS . .
14113 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092508 PRINCIPAL GOVT J R COLLEGE (GIRLS) . .
14114 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092495 PRINCIPAL GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE . .
14115 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092519 PRINICIPAL GOVT J R COLLEGE (BOYS) . .
14116 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159554 PURNIMA S W C SOCIETY . .
14117 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093181 RAJASEKAR SILK PZS . .
14118 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093238 SOMESWARA S W C S . .
14119 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001157499 SREE ANJANEYA SWAMY YOUTH ASSOCIATION .
14120 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159485 SREE BADRAVATHI S W C SOCIETY . .
14121 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159779 SREE BALAJI COTTOM AND SILK WCS . .
14122 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001158120 SREE HARSHA SILK CHENETHA SANGAM . .
14123 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159032 SREE KULLAYA SWAMY S W C SOCIETY . .
14124 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159463 SREE LAKSHMI GANASH S W C SOCIETY S W C
14125 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160241 SREE LAKSHMI VENKATESWARA SWAMY S W CS .
14126 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160569 SREE LEELA S W C S . .
14127 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160172 SREE LOKESWARA S W C SOCIETY . .
14128 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160310 SREE MALLIKARJUNA S W CS . .
14129 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159757 SREE MANJUNATHA COTTOM AND SILK W CS BAT
14130 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159270 SREE NAGA RAJU SW C S . .
14131 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159474 SREE PADMAVATHI S W C SOCIETY DHARMAVARA
14132 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159768 SREE RAMADEVI COTTOM AND SILK WLS . .
14133 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159598 SREE SAI JYOTHI S W C SOCIETY . .
14134 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001157422 SREE SHIRIDI SAI C M E Y GROUP . .
14135 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159666 SREE THIRUMALA LAKSHMI VELDURTHI S W C S
14136 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001159724 SREE VARADHARAJA SILK R&T CO OP SOCIETY
14137 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160944 SRI BALAJI COTTON S W C S CO OP SOCIETY
14138 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160525 SRI BHUNESWARI S W C S . .
14139 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160570 SRI CHAMUNDESWARI S W C S . .
14140 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160536 SRI GOVINDA SWAMY S W C S . .
14141 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160514 SRI GURUDATHA S W C S . .
14142 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160933 SRI KAMBAGIRI COTTON S W C S CO OP SOCIE
14143 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158856 SRI KIRAN S W C SOCIETY . .
14144 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001158517 SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA S W E SOCIETY . .
14145 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160922 SRI MANJUNATHA COTTAN SWCS CO OP SOCIETY
14146 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160423 SRI PANDU RANGA S W C S . .
14147 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160911 SRI RAMA DEVI COTTAN SWCS CO OP SOCIETY
14148 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093205 SRI RAMANJANEYA WEAVERS P AND SOCIETY .
14149 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160795 SRI SAI JYOTHI S W C S . .
14150 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160558 SRI SAI JYOTHI S W C S . .
14151 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001093067 SRI SARITHA HANDLOOM C $ S M A C S . .
14152 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001156643 SRI SATHYA SAI YOUTH ASSOCIATION . .
14153 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645248 P I A
14154 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002643976 SUNNAPNGUTTA THANDA WATER SHED
14155 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585741 ARBAZ MINES AND MINERALS



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

14156 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585446 GNANA DEEPIKA MAHILA MAX
14157 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585388 VEERANNA GATTU PALLI V S S
14158 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585854 KADIRI LORRY OWNERS ASSOCIATION
14159 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002585990 ANITHA WOMEN WELFARE RURAL DEVELOPMENT SOCIETY
14160 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002586121 JONNA KOTHA PALLI PACS
14161 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585402 K N PALYAM M P U P SCHOOL COMMITTE
14162 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585479 MUKESH ENTER PROISES
14163 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585413 REPULIC I T C
14164 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585605 APCO SALES EMPORIUM
14165 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585515 SECRETARY ANANTAPUR  D.T  HAND BAL ASSOCIATION
14166 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585718 PRINCIPAL VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
14167 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585729 VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
14168 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002641991 MUTHYALA CHERUVU G P
14169 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002642010 SRI RAGAVENDRA ELECTRICALS AND PIPES
14170 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585752 C S TRADERS
14171 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585887 REDLAPALLI PIPE AGENCIES
14172 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002586007 SRI CHOWDESWARI SILK WEAVERS SOCIETY
14173 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002586018 SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SILK WEAVERS C S
14174 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002586029 SRI SANI MAHATHMA KARYANIRVAHAKA SANGAM
14175 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585468 B M BASHA WELDING WORKS (B S BASHA)
14176 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585504 KARTHIK CONSTRUCTIONS
14177 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585730 VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
14178 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002641980 MALLI REDDY  G P
14179 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002585322 BANDARLA GANGI REDDY
14180 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585424 B R S R JUNIOR  COLLEGE
14181 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585649 MATHA JAYALAKSHMI DEGREE COLLEGE
14182 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002640782 GOUSULVARAM MAHILA SANGAM
14183 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585399 SBCRM JR COLLEGE
14184 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585796 GANGA BEVERAGES
14185 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585638 SRINIVASA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
14186 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585923 PAVAN WINES
14187 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585480 KALYAN SAI SHYAM AGENCIES
14188 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002585286 B  KOTESWAR  RAO
14189 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585627 VENKATESWARA EDUCATIONAL TRUST
14190 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585377 DIST CO OP OFFICER
14191 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585876 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA WINES
14192 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002641979 CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE. APSHC LTD
14193 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585898 MANJUNATHA WINES
14194 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002585253 M RAMA KRISHNA REDDY
14195 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002585311 K KIRAN  KUMAR
14196 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002641265 CONSTORNCTION COMMITTEE APSHC L T D
14197 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585457 BHARATH I T I
14198 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002585300 R UTTAMA REDDY
14199 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585616 SPACE JR COLLEGE
14200 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002641946 DORIGILLU G P
14201 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002646116 PATNAM FISHERMEN C S
14202 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585548 VIVEKANANDA DEGREE  COLLEGE(SC)
14203 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002641243 THANGEDU GUNTA CONSTRUCTION COMMITEE A P SHC L T D
14204 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002585275 D AMEENA
14205 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585571 SREE VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE
14206 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585435 SRI VIVEKANANDA  DEGREE COLLEGE
14207 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585491 NAGENDRA MEDICAL STORES AGENCIES
14208 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645033 P I A
14209 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645340 E CHANDRAYUDU AND PIA
14210 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645102 PIA
14211 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645011 P I A
14212 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645373 L B C
14213 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002645420 KUMMARAVANDLA PALLI ERUKALA BAMBOO WORKERS INDUSREIAL C S
14214 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002585537 GOVT. JR COLLEGE (GIRLS)
14215 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645077 PIA
14216 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645293 P I A
14217 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645306 P I A
14218 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002645022 P I A
14219 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001671686  THULASI MAHILA SANGAM . .                                  
14220 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001671993  BABAIAH SWAMY MAHILA SANGAM . .                            
14221 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001672012  SRI VENKATESWARA MAHILA SANGAM . .                         
14222 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001672806  DADKALANDAR MAHILA SANGAM . .                              
14223 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001673060  SRINIVASA GIS (IKP) . .                                    
14224 SB-CHQ-SHG                     802001673446  SREE LAKSHMI MAHILLA SANGAM . .                            
14225 SB-CHQ-FARMERS                 802001721107 Mr. AARETI . MURTHI                                         
14226 SB-CHQ-FARMERS                 802001723455 Mr. SUDHAGAR . AMEER SAHEB                                  
14227 SB-CHQ-FARMERS                 802001728920 Mr. NARAYANA SWAMY . EDIGA                                  
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14228 SB-CHQ-FARMERS                 802001726897 Mr. SHYAM SUNDAR . GUTTA
14229 SB-CHQ-FARMERS                 802001725339 CHITHAMBARA REDDY . MORAM
14230 SB-CHQ-FARMERS                 802001728454 DEVARINTI . VENKATA SWAMI
14231 SB-CHQ-FARMERS                 802001728023  DUDEKULA . PEERA
14232 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802000000683  JANTA ENG WORKS . .                                        
14233 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802000000901  JANATHA MUTUALLY AIDEDI CONSUNERCO OP S  . .               
14234 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802000001202  STAR ELECTRICALS . .                                       
14235 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL              802000260892 Mr. BODIMALLA PRATHAP REDDY, SUDHEER REDDY P . .            
14236 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE               802000000990  KAMAL SPORTS                                      
14237 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL              802000252826 Mrs. NARAYANAMMA . RAJAPPAGARI                              
14238 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079847  IRAGATION EMPLOYEES HOUSE BULDING HOUSE  . .               
14239 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078800  CHOWDESWARI SWCS . .                                       
14240 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078811  KHOTHA PETA WCS . .                                        
14241 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078822  SATYA NARAYANA WCS . .                                     
14242 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078844  KUMETHAS CWCS . .                                          
14243 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078855  BALA PURAM WCS . .                                         
14244 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078866  CHAMUNDESWARI CWCS . .                                     
14245 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078877  RAMANJANEYA CWCS . .                                       
14246 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078888  CHINNA POLE MEDA CWCS . .                                  
14247 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078899  PEDDA POLAMADA CWCS . .                                    
14248 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078902  SRI VENKATESWATA CWCS . .                                  
14249 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078913  SREEDEVI WCS . .                                           
14250 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078924  BHADRAVATHI CWCS . .                                       
14251 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078935  SUBRAMANYA CWCS . .                                        
14252 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078946  PRAGATHI CWCS . .                                          
14253 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078957  BHAGYA LAKSHMI CWCS . .                                    
14254 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078968  KONA RANGA SWAMY CWCS . .                                  
14255 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078979  NARASAPURAM CWCS . .                                       
14256 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078980  SREENIVASA CWCS . .                                        
14257 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000078991  KRISTI PADU CWCS . .                                       
14258 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079019  CHOWDESWARI CWCS . .                                       
14259 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079020  KOTHA PETA WCS . .                                         
14260 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079031  SATYA NARAYANA WCS . .                                     
14261 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079042  BHAGYA LAKSHMI WCS . .                                     
14262 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079053  KUMMATHUR WCS . .                                          
14263 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079064  KRISTI PADU WCS . .                                        
14264 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079086  TADIPATRI WCS . .                                          
14265 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079097  VARA LAKSHMI SWCS . .                                      
14266 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079100  CHAVANI SWCS . .                                           
14267 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079111  LAKSHMI PRASANNA SWCS . .                                  
14268 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079133  SREE RAMA SILK SWCS . .                                    
14269 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079155  SARASWATHI SWCS . .                                        
14270 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079166  JANARDHANA SWCS . .                                        
14271 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079177  KESE PALLI CWCS . .                                        
14272 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079188  MAYA SWCS . .                                              
14273 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079199  SRI VENKATESWARI SWCS . .                                  
14274 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079202  BHAGYA SRI SWCS . .                                        
14275 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079213  NARAHARI SWCS . .                                          
14276 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079224  RAMAJANEYA SWCS . .                                        
14277 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079235  KONADAMEEDA RAYA SWCS . .                                  
14278 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079246  SRI SAILA BHRAMARAMBIKA SWCS . .                           
14279 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079564  MUDIGUBBA FISHERMEN CS . .                                 
14280 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079621  SRI RAMANJANEYA WCS PEDDA PAPPUR . .                       
14281 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000079994  BHAGYA LAKSHMI WCS TADIPARTI . .                           
14282 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000080003  BALAPURAM WEAVERS COOP SOCIETY . .                         
14283 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000080762  THE INDIRA NAGAR SILK WEAVERS CO OP SOCI . .               
14284 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000080773  SRI MARUTHI PRASANNA SILK WEAVERS CO OP  . .               
14285 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000080795  SRI DURGAMBA SILK WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY  . .               
14286 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000080819  SRI SAI SILK WEAVERS CO OP SOCIETY . .                     
14287 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081325  SREE VANNURU SWAMY SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP  . .               
14288 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081802  GORRELA PEMPAKA DARLA SAHAKARA SANGAM LT . .               
14289 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081937  PEDDA PAPPUR WCS . .                                       
14290 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081948  KOTHA PERA WCS . .                                         
14291 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081960  GARI MEKULLA PALLI WCS . .                                 
14292 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081971  THENAGALLA CWCS . .                                        
14293 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081982  KODIGANA HALLI CWC S . .                                   
14294 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000081993  DHODAGATTA CWCS . .                                        
14295 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000082169  YADIKI WEAVERS COOP SOCIETY . .                            
14296 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY                 802000082170  DODAGHATTA CWCS . .                                        
14297 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393150 SHIRIDI SAI RMG . .
14298 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395227 RAMA SWAMY GIS . .
14299 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394143 AMBEDKAR R M G . .
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14300 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394223 SREE ANJINEYA SWAMI RMG . .
14301 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394289 SRI KRISHNA YADAVA RMG . .
14302 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003395512 I R C S SUB BRANCH . .
14303 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394449 OM SAI RAM RMG . .
14304 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394461 SREE BALAJI RMG . .
14305 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003394960 PRINCIPAL AND NSS PROGRAMME OFFICER UNIT
14306 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386030 VIKALANGULA Y A . .
14307 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003386755 SRINDHI G I S . .
14308 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003393569 SREE RANGANATHA SWAMY R M G
14309 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003390896 LAKSHMI PARASPARA GIS . .
14310 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003499340 SREE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY PURUSHA SAN
14311 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003472930 Mr. B C . NAGA LINGAPPA
14312 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003481967 Mr. HANUMANTHARAYAPPA . .
14313 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003481446 Mr. CHIKKANNA . .
14314 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003442474 Mr. P.CHANDRASER . 2
14315 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003442485 Mr. K.LAKSHMIDEVAMMA . .
14316 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003448501 Mr. CVHOWDAPPA . JAYARAMAPPA
14317 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003449004 Mr. PADDANASIMHAPPA . .
14318 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003461554 Mr. SULADERRRAPPA . .
14319 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003475884 Mr. SHANKARAPPA . ,
14320 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003472077 Mrs. NALIM BI . .
14321 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003478794 Mr. SIDDA . MARAPPA
14322 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003488929 Mr. NAGABUSHANNA . .
14323 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003491737 Mr. U . LAKSHMAPPA
14324 SB CHQ SHG 802004920030 VIJEETHA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM
14325 SB CHQ SHG 802004920063 SREE SATYA SAI BABA MAHILA PODUPU SANGAM
14326 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005011137 PEDDA VENKATA SWAMI ALAKUNTLA
14327 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005011386 BALA RAMUDU NALLANI
14328 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005011364 SIVA REDDY AMMALADINNE
14329 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005011342 PRABHANJANA MUKKAMALLA
14330 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005011251 HAAJI BHANA
14331 CA CHQ INDIVIDUAL 802004888835 MAHABOOB PEERA BUDDEN SAAB
14332 CA CHQ INDIVIDUAL 802004878644 SUNKI SAKAM
14333 CA CHQ INDIVIDUAL 802004883665 SAI KISHORE MOTHIKARI
14334 CA CHQ INDIVIDUAL 802004875847 ASHOKREDDY ULINDALA
14335 CA CHQ INDIVIDUAL 802004894951 SREE VARALAKSHMI AUTO FINANCIES
14336 CA CHQ INDIVIDUAL 802004894441 SRI SAI NATHA AUTO FINANCIERS
14337 CA CHQ INDIVIDUAL 802004877118 NAGESHWARA REDDY NAGIREDDYGARI
14338 Sundry Creditors 92964012165 Sundry Creditors
14339 SB CHQ SOCIETY 802005623707 SRI NETAJI TAILORING COOPERATIVE SOCIETY
14340 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005604069 DODDANAGOWD PATIL
14341 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005606420 SREENIVASULU MUNDLURU
14342 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005604138 MUNEMMA P
14343 SB NCHQ INDIVIDUALS 802005603893 GURU SWAMI KONKA
14344 SB CHQ SOCIETY 802005987517 SRI NALAMMA SWAMY WCSS
14345 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006472530 R JAGAN MOHAN REDDY
14346 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006504472 MALLIKARJUNA
14347 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006475881 M MUNEER
14348 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006487831 P NABI RASUL
14349 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006489936 CR VENKAT RAMI REDDY
14350 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006482083 VENKAT RAMUDU
14351 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006492852 CHIRANJEEVI
14352 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006503069 B CHALAPATHI
14353 SB CHQ FARMERS 802006514797 A NARAYANA REDDY
14354 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640055 PRINCIPAL . .                                               
14355 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640113 PANCHAYATHI SECRETARY . .                                   
14356 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640022 MPDO DROUGHT RELIEF WORKS . .                               
14357 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640088 PRINCIPAL . .                                               
14358 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640077 PRINCIPAL . .                                               
14359 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640033 CHAIRMAN & CONVENOR . .                                     
14360 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640066 SARPANCH . .                                                
14361 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE              802003640044 MPDO (MID DAY MEALS SCHEME) . .                             
14362 SB-CHQ-SHG 802003781574 SRI SARASWATHI MAHILA SANGAM . .
14363 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802003780354 FISHERMAN CO OPERATIVE SOCIETY . .
14364 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003656677 SREE LAKSHMI MS . .
14365 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802003752349 Mr. SREENU NAYAK . ISLAVAT
14366 SB CHQ INSTITUTE 802007024417 SRI VALMIKI YUVAJANA SEVA SANGAM
14367 SB CHQ INSTITUTE 802007026888 PRIYA NAGAMMA
14368 SB CHQ FARMERS 802007035094 RANGAPPA C
14369 SB CHQ FARMERS 802007033726 THIMMARAYAPPA
14370 SB CHQ FARMERS 802007035702 THIMMARAJU
14371 SB CHQ FARMERS 802007040519 HANUMANTHARAYA



S.no Nature of Account A/c No Account Name

ANANTAPUR DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,ANANTAPUR

Unclaimed Deposits as on 31-03-2025

14372 SB CHQ FARMERS 802007038146 ANJINAPPA
14373 SB CHQ FARMERS 802007042584 MANJUNATHA
14374 CA CHQ INSTITUTE 802002585821 SLNS WINES
14375 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002766873 JAYA RAMI REDDY SONGA
14376 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002768076 SREENIVASULU DERANGULA
14377 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002755045 ADINARAYANA ARVETI
14378 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002774045 NAZEER BASHA NAGURI
14379 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002792713 RAMACHANDRA REDDY YANAMA DODDI
14380 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002782137 RAMANAPPA SATARIA
14381 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002783163 NARASIMHULU SINGILI
14382 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002746223 NARASAMMA POLE
14383 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002765621 ERIKALAIAH SETTY SUNKU
14384 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002759469 NARASIMHULU PETETI
14385 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802002787769 MURALIDHAR TATAM
14386 CA CHQ INSTITUTE 802002585810 SAI KRUPA WINES
14387 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802001724584 Mr Rangaswamy Boya
14388 SB-CHQ-Farmers 802001729898 Mr. Mahaboob Peera Shaik
14389 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001287190 Shiridi saibaba Labour Technical,NonTech
14390 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001160003 MASTHYA SAHAKARA SANGAM CHANDAMURU . .
14391 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001158153 DIVISINAL CO OP OFFICE ELE ANTHORITY DIV
14392 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001311500 Mr. LINGA REDDY . PATHULA
14393 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001317488 Mr. SHAIK MAHAMAAD RAFI . .
14394 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001325466 Mr. MALLIKARJUNA . BUKKAPATNAM
14395 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001352401 Mr. NARAYANA SWAMY . BOYA
14396 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001359337 Mr. OBI REDDY . BASI REDDY GARI
14397 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001371682 Mr. CHINA HUSSAIN . .
14398 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001301239 Mr. MAHAMMAD ALI . V
14399 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001320988 Mr. G GANGADHAR . .
14400 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001311623 Mr. C.CHANDRASHEKAR CHOWDARI . .
14401 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001335826 Mr. SURYA NARAYANA . PASULA
14402 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001334141 Mr. CHANNA REDDY . BANTROTH
14403 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001334436 Mr. NARAYANAREDDY . KALVAKURTHY
14404 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001354475 Mr. NARAYANASWAMY . MALLEPULA
14405 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001354678 Mr. SUDHEER . KANCHERLA
14406 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001352728 Mr. NARAPA REDDY . ENIKE
14407 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001381250 Mr. RAMALINGA REDDY . CHENNAMA REDDY
14408 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001377833 Mr. T CHENNA REDDY . .
14409 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001373237 Mr. JAGANATH REDDY . M
14410 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001092064 Mrs. S CHOWESWARI . .
14411 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802001092097 Mr. K RAMANJINEYULU . .
14412 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001092428 RAMAKRSIHNA ELECTRICALS . .
14413 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003993011 Mr. KONDURU JOINT FORMER CO OPERATIVE SOC
14414 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003945024 HARI YALI ASSOCIATION . .
14415 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003945035 HARIYALI . .
14416 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802003945046 HARIYALI WATER SHEAD DEVELOPMENT . .
14417 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005022 Mr. KULLAYA REDDY . EKASIGARI
14418 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005066 Mr. ADI NARAYANA . MUNTI MADUGU
14419 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005088 Mr. ADI NARAYANA . G
14420 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005099 Mr. NADIPI MARENNA . MEENUGA
14421 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005191 Mr. RAYUDU . NAARAVENI
14422 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005248 Mr. VENKATA REDDY . BANAGANI
14423 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005259 Mr. RAMA KRISHNA REDDY . BOJJI REDDY
14424 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005260 Mr. CHITAMBARAYYA . BILLA
14425 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004003160 Mr. MUTHYALA REDDY . GANESHAM
14426 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004003171 Mr. CHANDRAYUDU . MADDA
14427 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004003217 Mr. VEERANNA . VADDE
14428 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004003308 Mr. PEDDANNA . CHITTEMREDDY
14429 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004003397 Mr. CHINNA BAYAPA REDDY . GADDAM
14430 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004823 Mr. SATISH KUMAR . H
14431 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004014707 Mr. B CHINNA GANGARAJU . .
14432 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004003636 Mr. CHENNA KESAVA REDDY . KUMMETHA
14433 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005282 Mr. RAMA KRISHNA . NARAVENI
14434 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005293 Mr. VENKANNA . BUGGALAPPA
14435 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005431 Mr. MALLI REDDY . ANUM PALLI CHALLA
14436 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005306 Mr. GOPI NAIK . RAMAVATH
14437 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005408 Mr. NARASIMHULU . CHAKALI
14438 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004005453 Mr. NARAPA REDDY . B
14439 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004368 Mr. VENKATA SWAMY . MANGALA
14440 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004379 Mr. VIJAYA KUMAR . PERAM
14441 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004175 Mr. MUTYALA REDDY . AEKASIGARI
14442 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004197 Mr. SIVA SANKAR REDDY . EKASAGARI
14443 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004415 Mr. VENKATA PRASAD . DERANGULA
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14444 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004448 Mr. BAVULU . DUDEKULA
14445 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004459 Mr. RAJA SEKHAR REDDY . MAKI REDDY
14446 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004528 Mr. GIRAPPA . MADIGA
14447 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004003987 Mr. NAGESWARA REDDY . KUMMETHA
14448 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004017 Mr. CHENNA KESAVA REDDY . KUMMETHA
14449 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004244 Mr. JAYA RAMI REDDY . PAAMI REDDY
14450 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004277 Mr. RAMA CHANDRA REDDY . KOPPERLA
14451 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004014843 Mr. RAMA CHANDRA REDDY . OBI REDDY GARI
14452 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004095 Mr. DASIREDDYGARI . NARAYANAREDDY
14453 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004142 Mr. VENNAPUSALA . SURYANARAYANAREDDY
14454 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004551 Mr. RAMANJINEEYULU . NAKKA
14455 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004004595 Mr. NARAYANA REDDY . GANESAM
14456 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004008704 Mr. VENKATA RAMANA . EDIGA
14457 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802004014037 Mr. JAYANTH KUMAR . ILLURU
14458 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000841550 THE PREMALATHA S.C.L.C.C.S LTD . .
14459 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000725985 LAKSHMI MAHILA RCSC . .
14460 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726285 GANGABHAVANI RAJAKA CS . .
14461 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000726296 SRI NALLAMMA RAJAKA CS . .
14462 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000876435 SRI SUBRAMANESWARA SC LCCS LTD . .
14463 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000870841 TELUGUNADU UPADHYAYA SANGAM . .
14464 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000854819 Mr. MAILRI . HARJANA
14465 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000842837 Mr. MARINENI GOVINDU . ..
14466 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000844630 Mr. PAMPARAO . JAVALAKAR
14467 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000867691 Mr. VENKATESULU . PASUPULETI
14468 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000859679 Mr. AZUMUTHULLA . S
14469 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000869100 Mr. SURYANARAYANA REDDY . KOPPALA
14470 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000866121 Mr. AKKULAPPA . RALLAPALLI
14471 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000862025 Mr. PULLANNA . KALIMISHETTY
14472 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000861156 Mr. NAGESWAR REDDY . MENTHAM
14473 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000868436 Mr. HANUMANTHAPPA . GUNDARAPU
14474 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802000861316 Mr. RAMESH BABU . SOLLEM
14475 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14476 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14477 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14478 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14479 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14480 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14481 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14482 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14483 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14484 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14485 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14486 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14487 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14488 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14489 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14490 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14491 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14492 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14493 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14494 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14495 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14496 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14497 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14498 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14499 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14500 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14501 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14502 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14503 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14504 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14505 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14506 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14507 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14508 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14509 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14510 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14511 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14512 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14513 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14514 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14515 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
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14516 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14517 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14518 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14519 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14520 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14521 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14522 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14523 Sundry Creditors 92962012021 Sundry Creditors
14524 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14525 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14526 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14527 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14528 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14529 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14530 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14531 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14532 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14533 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14534 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14535 Sundry Creditors 92963012020 Sundry Creditors
14536 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000081563 ANANTAPUR DIST ANIMAL HUSBANDRY DEPATMEN
14537 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079609 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR S C SERVICE COOP SOC.
14538 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000079734 DIST S C SEVICE SOCIETY . .
14539 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000080025 DIST SC SERVICE COOP SOCIETY ANANTAPUR .
14540 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802000303203 KANAKADASA SHEEP GROWER SOCIETY . .
14541 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077726 B D O KUDERU SAMITHI . .
14542 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077737 B D O SINGANAMALA TWO . .
14543 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077657 B D O KUDERU . .
14544 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077680 DIST LEVEL COURT . .
14545 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077691 B D O SINGANAMALA ONE . .
14546 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077782 ANANTAPUR DIST SHEEP BREDERS . .
14547 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077839 DIST DEVELOPMENT OFFICER Z P P ANANTAPUR
14548 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077862 D R D A JALANDBAM . .
14549 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077873 DIST E E COOP STORAGE PROJECT, CSP ANANT
14550 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000077931 ANIMAL HUSBANDANY . .
14551 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078016 DIST COLLECTOR ASSISTANT DIRECTOR . .
14552 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078130 PROJECT DIRECTOR D R D A ANANTAPUR . .
14553 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078209 DEPUTY DIRECTORS ASSOSIATION . .
14554 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078232 DISTRIC COOP OFFICERS ADD DIST ELECTION
14555 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078334 M R O ANANTAPUR . .
14556 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078390 PROJECT DIRECTORS DWMA . .
14557 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078550 DIST COOP OFFICER VAIDYANATHAN COMMITTE
14558 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078651 DISTRICT CO  OP OFFICER SPAL COMPONENT
14559 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078662 ASSISTENT DRICTOR HAND &TEXTILES YADIKI
14560 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802000078720 DIST COLLECTOR ANANTAPUR . .
14561 SB-CHQ-SECURITY 802000217111 Mr. T RANGA SWAMY . .
14562 SB-CHQ-SECURITY 802000217440 Mr. K HANUMANNA . .
14563 SB-CHQ-SECURITY 802000217020 Mrs. V RAMANJULAMMA . .
14564 SB-CHQ-SECURITY 802000213944 Mr. N HANUMANTHA RAO . .
14565 SB-CHQ-SECURITY 802000217531 Mr. J SUDHARSHAN SETTY . .
14566 SB-CHQ-SECURITY 802000217519 Mr. B RAMANJANEYULU . .
14567 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000344 DIST CO  OP OFFICER OFFICE . .
14568 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802000000388 DIST CO  OP OFFICER ELECTION AUTO . .
14569 Sundry Creditors 92963012019 Sundry Creditors
14570 Sundry Creditors 92963012019 Sundry Creditors
14571 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005752030 ARUNDHATHI SHG . .
14572 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005753930 BHARATHI GANDHI SHG . .
14573 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005752937 VENNALA S H G . .
14574 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005753486 SHIAKSHAVALI SHG . .
14575 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005754582 DASTAGIRI SWAMY SHG . .
14576 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005754683 KAVYA SHG . .
14577 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005754809 SRI ANJANEYA SHG . .
14578 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005754810 GANGAMMA SHG . .
14579 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005754821 SRI RANGANAYAKA SHG . .
14580 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005754275 USHA RANI SH G . .
14581 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005752223 KRISHNA CHAITHANYA S H G . .
14582 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005752405 MAMATHA S H G . .
14583 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005751740 SREE LAKSHMI S H G . .
14584 SB-CHQ-SHG 802005751897 PADMAVATHI SHG . .
14585 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802003132198 Mr MANJUNATHA BEER WINES
14586 Sundry Creditors 92962012098 Sundry Creditors
14587 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002409312 HINDUPUR USASHARMAN COOPSOCETY . .
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14588 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802002406424 SAJJAGANTARAYA MAHILA MASTYA MITHRA SANG
14589 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002440749 Mr. RAGURAMIRADDY . KS
14590 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002438286 Mr. NARASIMHA REDDY . E
14591 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002445341 Mr. HANUMANTHARAYAPPA . KADAPA GARI
14592 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002438548 Mr. GOPAL REDDY . SOUREDDY GARI
14593 CA-CHQ-INDIVIDUAL 802002429588 Mr. K RANGANTH BABU . .
14594 CA-CHQ-SOCIETY 802002387965 HINDUPUR JOURNALLASTS HOUSE BULIDIN MUTV
14595 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002387411 UMA AGENCIES . .
14596 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002387488 K B RAJA RAO . .
14597 Sundry Creditors 92962012076 Sundry Creditors
14598 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171434 Mr. BODDU . REDDY
14599 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171456 Mr. JONNA GIRI . REDDY
14600 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171376 Mr. PUNJA . REDDY
14601 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171398 Mr. CHALAPALA ANAND REDDY . .
14602 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002182833 Mr. DASTHAGEERI . .
14603 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002172880 Mr. VADDE VENKATARAYUDU . .
14604 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002170021 Mr. CHIMBILI . RAMANJANEYULU
14605 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171241 Mrs. MADIGA BHEEMA LINGAMMA . .
14606 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171354 Mr. MARIDI . REDDY
14607 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171365 Mr. MEDIPALLI . REDDY
14608 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002181318 Mr. NENAVATH KRISHNA NAIK . .
14609 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002170554 Mr. KONDA GOPAL . .
14610 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002170837 Mr. B C SUNKANNA . .
14611 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002170713 Mr. THADIPATRI . PEERA
14612 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002170815 Mr. PARLI BASKAR . .
14613 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002178167 Mr. KADIRAPPA . .
14614 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002184386 Mr. NELLURU . SATYANARAYANA
14615 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002170928 Mr. VALLAPA NARAYANA . .
14616 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171003 Mr. P VALMIKI SUNKANNA . .
14617 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171092 Mr. CHEERALA PRATAP NAIDU . .
14618 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002171127 Mr. CHEBCHU ANKALAPPA . .
14619 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002179738 Mr. CHIMBILI . ANJINEYULU
14620 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802002170190 Mr. PUNDIKURI . NARASIMHULU
14621 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002058113 SAI BHAVANI WINES . .
14622 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002058044 MANASA WINES . .
14623 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002058066 NAVYA SAI WINES
14624 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802002072455 VISWA BHARATHI (E M) HIGH SCOOL
14625 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001905479 GORANTLA FILLING STATION
14626 CA-CHQ-INSTITUTE 802001857548 SANKAR WINES
14627 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001905219 MRS LAKSHMI DEVI R
14628 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001864431 Y NARASIMHA MURTHY
14629 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001862456 G VENKATARAMAPPA
14630 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001911755 RASAPUTRA GOPAL SING
14631 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001861054 Mr. V P RAMAPPA . .
14632 SB-CHQ-INDIVIDUALS 802001866370 Mr. C RAVI CHANDRA REDDY . .
14633 SB-CHQ-FARMERS 802001935663 Mr. RANGAPPA . MIDDINTI
14634 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001872340 PRAGATHI MACS . .
14635 SB-CHQ-SOCIETY 802001872395 SREE JAI HIND SHEEP BREEDERS CO OP CS .
14636 SB-CHQ-INSTITUTES 802001871958 PREJEET DIREDER DRDA . .


